
BID TABULATION - HIGHWAY SUPPLIES 2020

JEFFERSON COUNTY LUMBER COTTON'S ACE HARDWARE
NUWAY CONCRETE 

FORMS, INC
HILTI, INC MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. HOPSON LUMBER CO.

PO BOX 935, 1000 MAIN ST                              

IMPERIAL, MO  63052

210 NORTH MAIN ST                            

DESOTO, MO  63020

4190 HOFFMEISTER AVE                   

ST. LOUIS, MO  63125

5400 SOUTH 122ND EAST AVE                                            

TULSA, OK  74146

921 FEE FEE RD                            

MARYLAND HEIGHTS, MO  63043

918 SOUTH MAIN ST                                                 

DESOTO, MO  63020

MANUFACTURER NOTHING LISTED
RAZORBACK, ACE, JOHN 

DEERE
MULTIPLE NO BID

ALL MANUFACTURERS IN MSC 

BLUE BOOK
SEE ATTACHMENT

PRICING BID SHEET CONTRACTOR PRICING OUR RETAIL NOT INCLUDED NO BID
MSC CATALOG                                

SEE NASPO CONTRACT
SEE ATTACHMENT

PERCENT DISCOUNT CONTRACTOR PRICING 5% 10% NO BID 25-50% 10% UNLESS IT IS A SALE ITEM (NET)

MANUFACTURER NOTHING LISTED
DEWALT, MILWAUKEE, BLACK & 

DECKER, IRWIN, ETC
MULTIPLE HILTI, INC

ALL MANUFACTURERS IN MSC 

BLUE BOOK
SEE ATTACHMENT

PRICING BID SHEET CONTRACTOR PRICING OUR RETAIL NOT INCLUDED

MISSOURI CONTRACT 

CC182584005                   

CURRENT PRICE LIST

MSC CATALOG                                   

SEE NASPO
SEE ATTACHMENT

PERCENT DISCOUNT CONTRACTOR PRICING 5% 10%
MINIMUM OF 40% OFF HILTI'S 

CURRENT LIST PRICE
25-50% 10% UNLESS IT IS A SALE ITEM (NET)

MANUFACTURER NOTHING LISTED
DEWALT, MILWAUKEE, BLACK & 

DECKER, IRWIN, ETC
MULTIPLE HILTI, INC

ALL MANUFACTURERS IN MSC 

BLUE BOOK
SEE ATTACHMENT

PRICING BID SHEET CONTRACTOR PRICING OUR RETAIL NOT INCLUDED

MISSOURI CONTRACT 

CC182584005                   

CURRENT PRICE LIST

MSC CATALOG                                   

SEE NASPO
SEE ATTACHMENT

PERCENT DISCOUNT CONTRACTOR PRICING 5% 10%
MINIMUM OF 45% OFF HILTI'S 

CURRENT LIST PRICE
25-50% 10% UNLESS IT IS A SALE ITEM (NET)

MANUFACTURER NOTHING LISTED QUICKRETE MULTIPLE NO BID

ALL RELATED 

MANUFACTURERS IN MSC BLUE 

BOOK

SEE ATTACHMENT

PRICING BID SHEET CONTRACTOR PRICING OUR RETAIL NOT INCLUDED NO BID
MSC CATALOG                                   

SEE NASPO
SEE ATTACHMENT

PERCENT DISCOUNT CONTRACTOR PRICING 5% 10% NO BID 20% 10% UNLESS IT IS A SALE ITEM (NET)

MANUFACTURER NOTHING LISTED CAMPBELL HILLMAN MULTIPLE HILTI, INC

ALL RELATED 

MANUFACTURERS IN MSC BLUE 

BOOK

NOTHING LISTED

PRICING BID SHEET CONTRACTOR PRICING OUR RETAIL NOT INCLUDED

MISSOURI CONTRACT 

CC182584005                   

CURRENT PRICE LIST

MSC CATALOG                                   

SEE NASPO
NOTHING LISTED

PERCENT DISCOUNT CONTRACTOR PRICING 5% 10%
MINIMUM OF 45% OFF HILTI'S 

CURRENT LIST PRICE
25% NOTHING LISTED

MISC. CONCRETE EQUIPMENT - REBAR CHAIRS, INSULATING, BLANKETS, PRE-MIX, ETC.

POWER HAND TOOLS- DRILLS, GREASE GUNS, GRINDERS, SAWS, ETC.

BID ONE DISCOUNT FOR ITEMS LISTED % DISCOUNT

HIGHWAY MATERIALS 

AND SUPPLIES 2020

5-5-2020

HAND TOOLS- SHOVELS, RAKES, AXES, SCRAPERS, BREAKER BARS, ETC, INCLUDING REPLACEMENT HANDLES

FASTNERS - CHAINS, RATCHET STRAPS, ETC

MANUAL HAND TOOLS- HAMMERS, SAWS, PLIERS, WRENCHES, SCREWDRIVERS, ETC.



BID TABULATION - HIGHWAY SUPPLIES 2020

JEFFERSON COUNTY LUMBER COTTON'S ACE HARDWARE
NUWAY CONCRETE 

FORMS, INC
HILTI, INC MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. HOPSON LUMBER CO.

PO BOX 935, 1000 MAIN ST                              

IMPERIAL, MO  63052

210 NORTH MAIN ST                            

DESOTO, MO  63020

4190 HOFFMEISTER AVE                   

ST. LOUIS, MO  63125

5400 SOUTH 122ND EAST AVE                                            

TULSA, OK  74146

921 FEE FEE RD                            

MARYLAND HEIGHTS, MO  63043

918 SOUTH MAIN ST                                                 

DESOTO, MO  63020

HIGHWAY MATERIALS 

AND SUPPLIES 2020

5-5-2020

MANUFACTURER NOTHING LISTED
STEEL CITY, CREELINE, 

GENOVA, PEX
MULTIPLE NO BID

ALL RELATED 

MANUFACTURERS IN MSC BLUE 

BOOK

NOTHING LISTED

PRICING BID SHEET CONTRACTOR PRICING OUR RETAIL NOT INCLUDED NO BID
MSC CATALOG                                   

SEE NASPO
NOTHING LISTED

PERCENT DISCOUNT CONTRACTOR PRICING 5% 10% NO BID 20% NOTHING LISTED

MANUFACTURER NOTHING LISTED

RUSTOLEUM, BENJAMIN 

MOORE, ACE, ROYAL, CLARK 

& KENSINGTON 

MULTIPLE NO BID

ALL RELATED 

MANUFACTURERS IN MSC BLUE 

BOOK

SEE ATTACHMENT

PRICING BID SHEET CONTRACTOR PRICING OUR RETAIL NOT INCLUDED NO BID
MSC CATALOG                                   

SEE NASPO
SEE ATTACHMENT

PERCENT DISCOUNT CONTRACTOR PRICING 5% 10% NO BID 20% 10% UNLESS IT IS A SALE ITEM (NET)

NOTARIZED WORK 

AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED
Y Y Y

NOT NOTARIZED, ACCEPTED 

PER K. WENGERT AS NOTED
NOT NOTARIZED Y

E-VERIFICATION 

DOCUMENTATION (Y/N):
Y Y Y N Y

N                                                             

(SEE NOTE, ATTACHED)

COPY OF INSURANCE 

PROVIDED
Y Y Y Y Y Y

TAX RECEIPTS OR NOTARIZED 

LETTER STATING NO REAL OR 

PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED IN 

JEFFERSON COUNTY

Y Y Y Y
NOT NOTARIZED, LETTER 

PROVIDED
Y

COOPERATIVE BID FORM 

(Y/N)
Y Y Y Y Y Y

COOPERATIVE CONTACT 

INFO:
Y Y Y Y Y Y

COMPANY INFORMATION 

AND SIGNATURE
Y Y Y Y Y Y

ADDENDUM INCLUDED N Y Y Y Y Y

BID DEPOSIT REQUIRED N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

COMMENTS:

*CHANGES MADE TO 

PAGES 5-7, SEE ATTACHED                                                    

*CONTRACT PRICING LIST 

AVAILABLE

SEE ATTACHED NASPO SEE ATTACHMENTS

METAL MATERIAL - ANGLES, PLATES, PIPES, TUBING, ETC

PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT - ANY COLOR 

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS











HILTI PRICE LIST Jefferson County 
Contract 20-0034

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY NOTES
 HILTI LIST 

PRICE 
Jeffereon 

Contract Price

Contract 
Discount 
minimum

UOM

CORDLESS
22V TOOL BODIES
DRILL DRIVERS & SCREW DRIVERS

2149756 CORDL. COMPACT DR. DRIVER SFC 22-A BULK 1 COMPACT CLASS TOOL, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 158.40 
90.75

43%
EA

2113442 CORDL. HAM. DR. DRIVER SF 6H-A22 BULK 1 INDUSTRIAL CLASS TOOL, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 206.40 
123.84

40%
EA

2109829 CORDLESS DRILL DRIVER SF 10W-A22 1
ULTIMATE CLASS TOOL, WORKS WITH ADV COMPACT AND POWER CLASS 
BATTERIES

318.40 
182.42

43%
EA

2149759 CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER SD 4500-A22 BOX 1 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 231.67 
123.84

47%
EA

2149758 CORDL. METAL SCREWDR. ST 1800-A22 1 TAPPER SCREWDRIVER, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 331.67 
253.98

23%
EA

IMPACT DRIVERS & IMPACT WRENCHES

2141090 CORDL. IMPACT DRIVER SID 4-A22 BULK 1 1/2" HEX DRIVE, IMPACT DRIVER, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 206.40 
123.84

40%
EA

2149908 CORDL. IMPACT DRIVER SID 8-A22 BULK 1
7/16" HEX DRIVE, IMPACT DRIVER, WORKS ADV COMPACT AND POWER 
CLASS BATTERIES

318.40 
191.04

40%
EA

2149755 CORDL. IMPACT WRENCH SIW 22-A 3/8 BULK 1 3/8" SQUARE DRIVE IMPACT WRENCH, TOOL ONLY 206.40 
123.84

40%
EA

2112642 CORDL. IMPACT WRENCH SIW 6AT-A22 BULK 1
1/2" DRIVE, IMPACT WRENCH, SI AT READY, WORKS WITH ALL 22V 
BATTERIES

318.40 
107.4

66%
EA

2149753 CORDL. IMPACT WRENCH SIW 22T-A BULK 1
1/2" DRIVE, HIGH TORQUE IMPACT WRENCH, ADV COMPACT AND POWER 
CLASS BATTERIES

318.40 
191.04

40%
EA

NEW! 3626180 SIW 9-A 3/4" IMPACT WRENCH 1 3/4" DRIVE, HIGH TORQUE IMPACT WRENCH + (5) E SPRINGS 411.25 
246.75

40%
EA

ROTARY HAMMERS

2149902 CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER TE 2-A22 BOX 1 SDS ROTARY DRILL, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 398.40 
239.04

40%
EA

2149910 CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER TE 4-A22 1
SDS ROTARY DRILL, WORKS WITH ALL ADV COMPACT AND POWER CLASS 
BATTERIES

478.40 
287.04

40%
EA

2162913 CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER TE 6-A22 1
SDS ROTARY DRILL, CHISEL FUNCTION, WORKS WITH ALL ADV COMPACT 
AND POWER CLASS BATTERIES

558.40 
335.04

40%
EA

CUTTING & GRINDING

NEW! 3627853 AG 4S-A22 W/ KWIK LOCK 1 223.75 
134.25

40%
EA

3490213 AG 500-A22 (TOOL ONLY) 1
4 1/2" TO 5" INDUSTRIAL CLASS TOOL, WORKS WITH ADV COMPACT AND 
POWER CLASS BATTERIES. INCLUDES KWIK LOCK 318.40 191.00 40% EA

2149567 BAND SAW SB 4-A22 BULK 1 COMPACT CLASS TOOL, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 318.40 
175.12

45%
EA

2162151 CORDL. RECIPROCATING SAW SR 6-A22 BULK 1
INDUSTRIAL CLASS TOOL, WORKS WITH ADV COMPACT AND POWER 
CLASS BATTERIES

318.40 
173.25

46%
EA

2149905 CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW SCW 22-A 1
6 1/2" DIAM CIRCULAR SAW, WORKS WITH ADV COMPACT AND POWER 
CLASS BATTERIES

318.40 
182.42

43%
EA

2149904 CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW SCM 22-A 1
METAL CUTTING CIRCULAR SAW; WORKS WITH ADV COMPACT AND 
POWER CLASS BATTERIES

398.40 
239.04

40%
EA

2132369 CORDLESS CUT-OUT TOOL SCO 6-A22 BULK 1 CUT OUT TOOL, WORKS WITH 22V ALL BATTERIES 318.40 
191.04

40%
EA

2133672 CORDLESS ORBITAL JIG SAW SJD 6-A22 BULK 1 D HANDLE JIG SAW, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 350.40 
210.24

40%
EA

FASTENING TOOLS & DISPENSERS

NEW! 3626175 CD 4-A W/ 20 OZ BARREL (TOOL ONLY) 1 TOOL ONLY FOR 20 OZ (600 ML) FOILS 286.25 157.43 45% EA

NEW! 3626176 CD 4-A W/ 10 OZ CATRIDGE (TOOL ONLY) 1 TOOL ONLY FOR 10 OZ (310 ML) CARTRIDGES 286.25 
171.75

40%
EA

2161625 BATTERY-ACTUATED TOOL BX 3 A22 CASE 1 TOOL ONLY 1,599.11 
905.15

43%
EA

3496604 HDE 500-A22 TOOL & RED/BLACK CARTRIDGE H 1 CHEMICAL ANCHOR DISPENSER, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 265.00 191.81 28% EA

CUTTERS, CRIMPERS, & KNOCK-OUT TOOLS

2163390 CORDL. KNOCKOUT PUNCH NPU 100 IP-A22 BLK 1 KNOCKOUT TOOL, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 2,638.40 
1511.58

43%
EA

2163238 CORDL. CRIMPER NUN 054 IE-A22 BULK 1 6 TON UNIVERSAL CRIMPER, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 2,478.40 
1363.12

45%
EA

2163239 CORDL. CRIMPER NCR 060 II-A22 BULK 1 6 TON DIELESS CRIMPER, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 2,638.40 
1511.58

43%
EA

2195108 CORDL. CRIMPER NCR 120 PC-A22 1
12 TON CRIMPER, WORKS WITH ALL BRAND OF 12 TON U DIES; WORKS 
WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES

5,646.40 
3387.84

40%
EA

2172835 CORDL. CABLE CUTTER NCT IS 025-A22 BULK 1 6 TON ACSR HYDRAULIC CUTTER, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 2,990.40 
1644.72

45%
EA

2172839 CORDL. CABLE CUTTER NCT IS 053-A22 BULK 1 6 TON 2" HYDRAULIC CUTTER, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 2,990.40 
1644.72

45%
EA

2195109 CORDL. CABLE CUTTER NCT PS 85-A22 1
3 3/8" CU & AL CONDUCTORS, NO STEEL; WORKS WITH ALL 22V 
BATTERIES

5,006.40 
3003.84

40%
EA

PIPE PRESS

NEW! 2207155 CORDLESS PRESS TOOL NPR 032 IE-A22 BULK 1 TOOL BODY ONLY 1,648.75 1,268.99 23% EA

VACUUMS

2187661 VACUUM CLEANER VC 75-1-A22 1 WORKS WITH ADV COMPACT AND POWER CLASS BATTERIES 350.40 210.24 40% EA

LIGHTS

2163836 CORDLESS LAMP SL 2-A22 BULK 1 TASK LIGHT, WORKS WITH ALL 22V BATTERIES 104.00 
55.92

46%
EA

2186920 CORDLESS AREA LIGHT SL 6-A22 BOX 1
MEDIUM AREA LIGHT, WORKS WITH ADV COMPACT AND POWER CLASS 
BATTERIES

254.40 
139.92

45%
EA

36V TOOL BODIES
2098505 CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER TE 6-A36 1 ROTARY HAMMER DRILL WORKS ALL 36V BATTERIES 750.40 

450.24
40%

EA

2173219 CORDLESS COMBIHAMMER TE 30-A36 BOX 1
COMBI HAMMER, WORKS WITH ADV COMPACT & INDUSTRIAL CLASS 36V 
BATTERIES

1,438.40 
863.04

40%
EA

2191223 CORDLESS COMBIHAMMER TE 60-A36 1 WORKS WITH 9.0AH BATTERIES 1,838.40 
1103.04

40%
EA

3554719 AG 600-A36 ANGLE GRINDER (TOOL BODY ONLY 1
APPLICATIONS ARE 7" CORDED GRINDER, WORKS WITH ADV COMPACT & 
INDUSTRIAL CLASS 36V BATTERIES.KWIK LOCK INCLUDED 478.40 287.04 40% EA

3603984 SC 60W-A36 TOOL BODY ONLY W/ 5X SPX 1 BEST SOLD AND USED WITH 5.2AH BATTERIES 478.40 287.04 40% EA

NEW! 2162159 CORDL. RECIPROCATING SAW SR 30-A36 BULK 1 BEST SOLD AND USED WITH 5.2AH BATTERIES 373.75 299.00 20% EA

213995 CORDL. RECIPROCATING SAW WSR 36-A CASE 1
IN PHASE OUT: RECIPROCATING SAW FOR DEMO WORK, WORKS WITH 
ADV COMPACT & INDUSTRIAL CLASS 36V BATTERIES

478.40 
287.04

40%
EA

2199531 CORDLESS BREAKER TE 300-A36 BOX 1
CHIPPING TOOL: WORKS WITH ADV COMPACT & INDUSTRIAL CLASS 36V 
BATTERIES

798.40 
479.04

40%
EA



12V TOOL BODIES
2122427 CORDL. HAM. DR. DRIVER SF 2H-A BULK 1 TOOL BODY ONLY, WORKS WITH ALL 12V BATTERIES 94.40                            

56.64
40%

EA

2081459 CORDL. IMPACT DRIVER SID 2-A BULK 1 TOOL BODY ONLY, WORKS WITH ALL 12V BATTERIES 94.40                            
56.64

40%
EA

2081460 CORDLESS DRILL DRIVER SFD 2-A BULK 1 TOOL BODY ONLY, WORKS WITH ALL 12V BATTERIES 94.40                            
56.64

40%
EA

2198939 CORDL. RECIPROCATING SAW SR 2-A12 BULK 1 TOOL BODY ONLY, WORKS WITH ALL 12V BATTERIES 190.40                          
114.24

40%
EA

2163837 CORDLESS LAMP SL 2-A12 BULK 1 TOOL BODY ONLY, WORKS WITH ALL 12V BATTERIES 78.40                            
43.12

45%
EA

NEW! 2227742 MULTI LINE LASER PM 30-MG MEAS. TOOLS 1 TOOL BODY ONLY, WORKS WITH ALL 12V BATTERIES 711.25                          539.00                       24% EA

2152385 MULTI LINE LASER PM 40-MG 1 TOOL BODY ONLY, WORKS WITH ALL 12V BATTERIES 1,281.50                       
768.9

40%
EA

2131537 ROTATING LASER PR 2-HS A12 1 TOOL BODY ONLY, WORKS WITH 12V 2.6 AH BATTERIES 1,977.52                       
1186.51

40%
EA

2134762 ROTATING LASER PR 30-HVS A12 1 TOOL BODY ONLY, WORKS WITH 12V 2.6 AH BATTERIES 3,758.40                       
2049

45%
EA

2149765 ROTATING LASER PR 3-HVSG 1 TOOL BODY ONLY, WORKS WITH 12V 2.6 AH BATTERIES 2,468.83                       
1481.29

40%
EA

2181024 ROTATING LASER PR 30-HVSG A12 1 REPLACES ITEM #2044076 3,758.40                       
1295.4

66%
EA

FASTENING TOOLS

2102270 GAS-ACTUATED TOOL GX 2 A12 CASE 1
GAS-ACTUATED TOOL GX 2 A12 CASE, WORKS WITH 12V 2.6 AH 
BATTERIES

1,336.10                       
756.28

43%
EA

BATTERIES
22V BATTERIES

2136395 BATTERY PACK B 22/2.6 LI-ION BULK 1
LIGHTEST WEIGHT, GOOD RUN TIME: WORKS WITH SFC, HYDRAULIC 
TOOLS, SB, SDJ, SCO, SD, ST, HDE, SID 4, TE 2-A &SL 2 115.00                          

87.12
24%

EA

NEW! 2183182 BATTERY PACK B 22/4.0 LI-ION BULK 1
WORKS WITH ALL 22V TOOLS, BEST BALANCE OF PERFORMANCE, RUN 
TIME AND WEIGHT

136.25                          
74.93

45%
EA

NEW! 2183185 BATTERY PACK B 22/8.0 LI-ION BULK 1
WORKS WITH ALL 22V TOOLS, HIGH RUN TIME, HIGHEST PERFORMANCE, 
MOST WEIGHT

248.75                          195.00                       22% EA

2136425 BATTERY PACK B 22/3.0 LI-ION BULK 1
IN PHASE OUT: WORKS WITH ALL 22V TOOLS, BEST BALANCE OF 
PERFORMANCE, RUN TIME AND WEIGHT

174.40                          
95.92

45%
EA

2136398 BATTERY PACK B 22/5.2 LI-ION BULK 1
IN PHASE OUT: WORKS WITH ALL 22V TOOLS, HIGH RUN TIME, MOST 
WEIGHT

238.40                          
131.11

45%
EA

36V BATTERIES

2098208 BATTERY PACK B 36/2.6 1 COMPACT CLASS 36V BATTERY FOR USE WITH TE 6-A36 318.40                          
175

45%
EA

2098470 BATTERY PACK B 36/5.2 1
ADV COMPACT CLASS 36V BATTERY FOR USE WITH ALL 36V TOOLS 
EXCEPT TE 60-A

398.40                          
219.12

45%
EA

2183172 BATTERY PACK B 36/9.0 LI-ION 1 INDUSTRIAL CLASS 36V BATTERY FOR USE WITH ALL 36V TOOLS 478.40                          
263.12

45%
EA

12V BATTERIES

2077977 BATTERY PACK B 12/2.6 1 WORKS WITH ALL 12V TOOLS 49.60                            
27.28

45%
EA

NEW! 2183146 BATTERY PACK B 12/4.0 LI-ION BULK 1 WORKS WITH SFH, SFD, SID, SR, SL, & PM TOOLS 51.25                            
28.18

45%
EA

CHARGERS
2076996 BATTERY CHARGER C 4/12-50 115V BULK 1 CHARGER FOR 12 VOLT BATTERIES ONLY 46.40                            

17.37
63%

EA

2077005 CHARGING ADAPTER CA-B12 1
ALLOWS USER TO CHARGE 12V BATTERIES ON 22V & 36V CHARGERS

40.00                            
16.28

59%
EA

2015764 BATTERY CHARGER C 4/36-90 115V BOX 1
FAST CHARGER: FOR 22V & 36V BATTERIES OR 12V BATTERIES W/ 
ADAPTOR

62.40                            
29

54%
EA

2028878 BATTERY CHARGER C 4/36-350 115V BOX 1
HIGH SPEED CHARGER, WITH COOLING SYSTEM FOR 36V  BATTERIES. 
CAN BE USED FOR 22V. CAN BE USED WITH 12V W/ ADAPTOR 110.40                          

55.4
50%

EA

2108815 MULTI-BAY CHARGER C 4/36-MC4 115V BULK 1 FOR 22V & 36V. 12V WITH ADAPTOR 238.40                          
112.25

53%
EA

2109005 DC CAR CHARGER C 4/36-DC BULK 1
DC CHARGER (CAR CHARGER) FOR 22V & 36V BATTERIES. 12V WITH 
ADAPTOR 126.40                          

69.52
45%

EA

2144800 RADIO-CHARGER RC 4/36 120V 1
CHARGES 22V & 36 BATTERIES, RUNS OFF OF BATTERIES. CAN CHARGE 
12V WITH ADAPTOR 398.40                          

219.12
45%

EA

ACCESSORIES
UNIVERSAL DRILL, DRIVER, & WRENCH ACCESSORIES

2112651 ADAPTIVE TORQUE MODULE SI-AT-A22 1
ADAPTIVE TORQUE MODULE FOR USE WITH SIW 6AT-A22 IMPACT 
WRENCH

332.31                          
127.2

62%
EA

2144797 COLLET SCO-A KIT 1
CYLINDER THAT HOLDS SCO BITS IN TOOLS
COMES WITH 1/8", 5/16" & 1/4" COLLETS

22.80                            
12.54

45%
EA

2012703 BELT HOOK SF / SI 1 USE WITH SFC 22, SID 22, SIW 22 1/2" & SIW 22 3/8" 9.60                              
5.28

45%
EA

2106731 RETAINING STRAP CORDLESS 1
THIS IS ATTACHMENT POINT FOR A LANYARD OR TOOL TETHER. IT IS NOT 
A LANYARD. 

9.60                              5.28                           45% EA

NEW! 2136354 E-SPRING 3/4" =<27MM / 1 1/16" MP5 5
1 PACKAGE OF 5 E SPINGS FOR SOCKETS = OR < 1 1/6"

2.50                              1.75                           30% BOX

NEW! 2148350 E-SPRING 3/4" = 30MM / 1 1/8" MP5 5 1 PACKAGE OF 5 E SPINGS FOR SOCKETS = OR > 1 1/6" 2.81                              2.00                           29% BOX

DRS ACCESSORIES

2177080 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM TE DRS-4-A T1 1 TABLE 1 COMPLIANT / ON-BOARD DRS SYSTEM FOR TE 4-A22 254.40                          
139.92

45%
EA

2174573 DUST BOX TE DRS-4-A T1 ASSY 1
REPLACEMENT DUST BOX FOR TE 4-A T1 DRS OR UPGRADE FOR DRS 4-A 
DRS

59.20                            
32.56

45%
EA

2040914 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM TE DRS-6-A BOX 1
DRS SYSTEM FOR TE 6-A 36 GEN 2 & 3 ONLY.  COMES IN CARDBOARD 
BOX.

341.27                          
177.07

48%
EA

2172902 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM TE DRS-6-A T1 1 TABLE 1 COMPLIANT / ON-BOARD DRS SYSTEM FOR TE 6-A 36 GEN 4 - 270.40                          
148.72

45%
EA

2174574 DUST BOX TE DRS-6-A T1 ASSY 1
REPLACEMENT DUST BOX FOR TE 6-A T1 DRS OR UPGRADE FOR DRS 6-A 
DRS

62.40                            
34.32

45%
EA

NEW! 428625 FILTER ASSY 2 (2) REPLACEMENT FILTERS FOR TE 4-A DRS & TE 6-A DRS 17.50                            
9.62

45%
EA

2144796 DUST COLLECTOR SCO-A KIT 1
DRYWALL DUST IS NOT A TABLE 1 OSHA APPLICATION. FOR AID IN 
KEEPING WORK CLEAN, USE WITH VACUUM

17.60                            9.68                           45% EA

2213351 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM TE DRS-C CASE 1 USE WITH ALL TE-C CORDED AND CORDLESS TOOLS 265.00                          
131.12

51%
EA

2090707 DUST COLLECTOR DCD 1
USE WITH VACUUM. DUST COLLECTION SYSTEM FOR LONG AND LARGE 
DIAMETER TE C(X) BITS.

39.17                            
17.65

55%
EA

2154076 EXTRACTION HEAD HKD/HDI TE DRS-A ASSY 1
HOSING AND BRISTLES AT WORKING END OF DRS THAT BRUSH THE DUST 
FROM THE BIT WHILE IN USE

33.52                            
18.28

45%
ZPX

NEW! 2213354 HOSE VC 5 / VC 75 1 33.33                            
18.33

45%
EA

NEW! 2206016 FLOOR NOZZLE VC 5 / VC 75 1 13.74                            
7.55

45%
EA

FILTERS & BAGS

2192228 FILTER VC 5/VC 75-1 HEPA 1 50.83                            
22.27

56%
EA

2192229 FILTER VC 5/VC 75-1 DRY 1 47.50                            
22.92

52%
EA

2192260 DUST BAG VC 5 /VC 75-1 (5) 5 47.50                            
20.61

57%
ZPX



CORDLESS DISPENSER ACCESSORIES

NEW! 2222488 SAFETY HOOK CD 4 1 WORKS WITH SB 4-A, CD 4-A 4.38                              
2.4

45%
EA

NEW! 2222483 RACK SET CD 4 LONG 1
REPLACEMENT RACK FOR CD 4-A BARREL INCLUDES RACK, PLUNGER, T-
GRIP & ALLEN WRENCH

50.00                            
27.5

45%
EA

NEW! 2222484 RACK SET CD 4 SHORT 1
REPLACEMENT RACK FOR CD 4-A CARTRIDGE INCLUDES RACK, PLUNGER, 
T-GRIP & ALLEN WRENCH

43.75                            
24.06

45%
EA

NEW! 2222485 CAP CD 4 ALUMINIUM 1 END CAP FOR CD 4-A 18.75                            12.15                         35% EA

NEW! 2222486 PLUNGER SET CD 4 600ML 1
PLUNGER FOR CD 4-A

8.75                              
4.81

45%
EA

SCREW FASTENING ACCESSORIES

2208484 SCREW MAGAZINE SD-M 1 1
REPLACES: 2065272- USE WITH SD 4500, SD 2500 & SD 4500-A.  INCLUDES 
1 S-SYPH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BIT

158.40                          87.12                         45% EA

2208485 SCREW MAGAZINE SD-M 2 1
REPLACES: 2131149 - USE WITH SD 4500, SD 2500 & SD 4500-A.  INCLUDES 
1 S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BIT

158.40                          87.12                         45% EA

304495 EXTENSION TUBE SME ASSY 1
FOR USE WITH SDM1 AND SDM2 MAGAZINES - FOR OVERHEAD OR FLOOR 
APPLICATIONS

209.32                          
108.61

48%
EA

2057087 STAND-UP HANDLE SDT 5 1
INCLUDES STAND UP TOOL, 2 GRIPS, MAGAZINE, 5/16" NUTSETTER, 
SUPPLY CORD STRAIN RELIEF CLASP & OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS 1,103.33                       

434.74
61%

EA

2161264 KIT SDT SPEED 1
INCLUDES ADAPTER AND NUT SETTER FOR SDT 5 AND SD 4500.  FOR USE 
WITH SLC 01 AND HWH # 10 COLLATED SIDELAP CONNECTORS, 20 AND 22 
GAUGE DECK ONLY

221.09                          
114.65

48%
EA

2039260 NUT SETTER S-SY SDT 1 USE WITH SDT 5 & ST 1800-A 89.37                            46.37                         48% EA

PACKAGING
2115246 SOFT BAG SMALL 1

SMALL BAG; HOLDS UP TO FOUR 12V TOOLS, TWO BATTERIES AND 
CHARGER

40.00                            16.46                         59% EA

434910 SOFT BAG MEDIUM 1
MEDIUM BAG; RECOMMENDED FOR COMBOS WITH ONE TO THREE 22V 
TOOLS, OR ONE 36V TOOL

56.00                            30.00                         46% EA

2008518 SOFT BAG LARGE 1
LARGE BAG; RECOMMENDED FOR COMBO WITH FOUR OR MORE 22V 
TOOLS, TWO OR THREE 36V TOOLS

104.00                          56.81                         45% EA

438892 CASE UNIV 1
PLASTIC CASE FOR 1 OR 2 OF ANY COMBINATION: SFH, SF, SFC, SID, SIW, 
SIW 22T, SD, ST 

62.40                            
34.32

45%
EA

2108629 CASE TE 4-A/6-A DRS 1 FOR TE 4-A OR TE-6A; ROOM FOR OPTIONAL DRS UNIT 112.00                          
55.96

50%
EA

2214667 TOOL CASE SR 6-A22 EMPTY 1 FOR SR 6 86.57                            47.61                         45% EA

22V DRILL TOOL KITS
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER & PACKING INSTRUCTION MANUAL

3475157 SFC 22-A COMPACT DRILL/DRIVER 1 COMPACT CLASS TOOL, W/ COMPACT CLASS BATTERIES & SOFT BAG 510.40                          273.60                       46% EA

3492967 SFC 22-A CORDLESS DRILL DRIVER 1
COMPACT CLASS TOOL W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES & 
SOFT BAG

558.40                          302.02                       46% EA

3551253 SF 6H 1
INDUSTRIAL CLASS TOOL W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES & 
SOFT BAG

622.40                          338.25                       46% EA

3554337 SF 6H-A22 W/ KIT BOX 1
INDUSTRIAL CLASS TOOL W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES & 
SOFT BAG

622.40                          304.42                       51% EA

3524559 SF 10W-A22 ATC 1
ULTIMATE CLASS TOOL W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES & 
SOFT BAG

750.40                          352.09                       53% EA

NEW! 3628987 SF 10W-A22 ATC POWER 1 ULTIMATE CLASS TOOL W/ POWER CLASS 8.0 AH BATTERIES & SOFT BAG 836.25                          
501.75

40%
EA

22V IMPACT DRIVER TOOL KITS
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER & INSTRUCTION MANUAL

3554449 COMPACT IMPACT DRIVER SID 4-A22 1
1/4" HEX IMPACT DRIVER, W/ COMPACT CLASS BATTERIES, BELT CLIP & 
SOFT BAG

478.40                          264.92                       45% EA

3551236 SID 4-A22 1
1/4" HEX IMPACT DRIVER, W/ ADVANCED COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH 
BATTERIES, BELT CLIP & SOFT BAG

622.40                          324.72                       48% EA

3554483 SID 4-A22 IMPACT DRIVER W / KIT BOX 1
1/4" HEX IMPACT DRIVER, W/ ADVANCED COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH 
BATTERIES, BELT CLIP & PLASTIC CASE

622.40                          324.72                       48% EA

3533528 SID 8-A22 13/16” BITS 1
7/16" IMPACT DRIVER, ADVANCED COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES, 
RETAINING STRAP & SOF BAG

693.96                          404.25                       42% EA

NEW! 3628989 SID 8-A22 POWER 1
7/16" IMPACT DRIVER, POWER CLASS 8.0 AH BATTERIES, RETAINING 
STRAP & SOF BAG

836.25                          
501.75

40%
EA

22V IMPACT WRENCH TOOL KITS
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER & INSTRUCTION MANUAL

3497768 SIW 22-A 3/8"" IMPACT WRENCH 1
3/8" SQUARE DRIVE IMPACT WRENCH, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH 
BATTERIES & SOFT BAG (SUITED FOR USE WITH CHROME SOCKETS)

686.40                          378.05                       45% EA

3497767 SIW 6AT-A22 IMPACT WRENCH 1
1/2" DRIVE IMPACT WRENCH, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 
& SOFT BAG

648.98                          356.94                       45% EA

NEW! 3628984 SIW 6AT-A22 + SI AT  ADV COMPACT 1
1/2" DRIVE IMPACT WRENCH, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES, 
SI AT MODULE & SOFT BAG

873.75                          
524.25

40%
EA

3497769 SIW 22T IMPACT WRENCH FIXED SOCKETS 1
1/2" DRIVE HIGH TORQUE IMPACT WRENCH, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 
AH BATTERIES & SOFT BAG

616.71                          339.19                       45% EA

NEW! 3626178 SIW 9-A ADV COMPACT 1
3/4" DRIVE HIGH TORQUE IMPACT WRENCH, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 
AH BATTERIES, 1 PACK E SPRINGS & SOFT BAG

773.75                          
464.25

40%
EA

22V ROTARY HAMMER DRILL TOOL KITS
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER & INSTRUCTION MANUAL

3490196 TE 2-A22 1
SDS CHUCK TOOL, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  BATTERIES, TE-CX DRILL 
BITS 3/16X6, 1/4X6 & 3/8X6 & SOFT BAG

926.40                          503.25                       46% EA

3577974 TE 4-A22 INDUSTRIAL - BAG 1
SDS CHUCK TOOL, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  BATTERIES, TE-CX DRILL 
BITS 1/4X6, 3/8X6 & 1/2X6 & SOFT BAG

1,086.40                       594.92                       45% EA

3482498 TE 4-A22 CPC PERFORMANCE 1
SDS CHUCK TOOL, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  BATTERIES, TE-CX DRILL 
BITS 1/4X6, 3/8X6 & 1/2X6 & PLASTIC CASE

1,146.57                       594.92                       48% EA

3577988 TE 4-A22 INDUSTRIAL - TE DRS 4-A T1 - BA 1
SDS CHUCK TOOL, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  BATTERIES, TE-CX DRILL 
BITS 1/4X6, 3/8X6 & 1/2X6, DRS & SOFT BAG

1,376.23                       714.08                       48% EA

3524558 TE 4-A22 DRS 1
SDS CHUCK TOOL, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES, TE-CX DRILL 
BITS 1/4X6, 3/8X6 & 1/2X6, PLASTIC CASE

1,376.23                       714.08                       48% EA

3577892 TE 6-A22 INDUSTRIAL - BAG 1
SDS CHUCK TOOL, CHISEL FUNCTION, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  
BATTERIES, TE-CX DRILL BITS 1/4X6, 3/8X6 & 1/2X6 & SOFT BAG

1,262.40                       686.58                       46% EA

3577891 TE 6-A22 INDUSTRIAL - CASE 1
SDS CHUCK TOOL, CHISEL FUNCTION, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  
BATTERIES, TE-CX DRILL BITS 1/4X6, 3/8X6 & 1/2X6 & PLASTIC CASE

1,262.40                       659.11                       48% EA

NEW! 3628985 TE 6-A22 DRS 6-A T1 POWER 1
SDS CHUCK TOOL, CHISEL FUNCTION, POWER CLASS 8.0 AH  BATTERIES, 
TE-CX DRILL BITS 1/4X6, 3/8X6 & 1/2X6 & PLASTIC CASE 1,311.25                       

786.75
40%

EA

NEW! 3628986 TE 6-A22 DRS 6-A T1 POWER + CASE 1
SDS CHUCK TOOL, CHISEL FUNCTION, POWER CLASS 8.0 AH  BATTERIES, 
TE-CX DRILL BITS 1/4X6, 3/8X6 & 1/2X6 & PLASTIC CASE 1,348.75                       

809.25
40%

EA

22V ANGLE GRINDER TOOL KITS
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER & INSTRUCTION MANUAL

NEW! 3627871 AG 4S-A22 ADVANCED COMPACT 1
4 1/2" COMPACT CLASS TOOL WITH LOCK-ON SWITCH; ADV COMPACT 
CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES, KWIK LOCK AND SOFT BAG

573.75                          
344.25

40%
EA

NEW! 3627872 AG 4S-A22 POWER KIT 1
4 1/2" COMPACT CLASS TOOL WITH LOCK-ON SWITCH; POWER CLASS 8.0 
AH BATTERIES, KWIK LOCK AND SOFT BAG

1,022.40                       
486.75

52%
EA

3490198 AG 500-A22 1
4 1/2" TO 5" INDUSTRIAL CLASS TOOL WITH DEADMAN TRIGGER; ADV 
COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  BATTERIES, & KWIK LOCK

830.40                          474.32                       43% EA

NEW! 3628493 AG 500-A22 POWER KIT 1
4 1/2" TO 5" INDUSTRIAL CLASS TOOL WITH DEADMAN TRIGGER; POWER 
CLASS 8.0 AH BATTERIES & KWIK LOCK

1,054.40                       
501.75

52%
EA

22V SAW TOOL KITS -- BAND SAW, RECIPROCATING SAW, CIRCULAR SAW, CUT-OUT TOOLS, JIG SAW
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, INSTRUCTION MANUAL & SOFT BAG



3559785 SB 4-A22 INDUSTRIAL (10-14 BLADES) 1
COMPACT BAND SAW, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  BATTERIES (3) SB 4 
BM 10/14 TPI BAND SAW BLADES & SOFT BAG

719.29                          384.09                       47% EA

3497781 SR 6-A22 (2 BATTERIES) 1
INDUSTRIAL CLASS RECIP SAW, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 
& SOFT BAG

798.40                          424.56                       47% EA

3510925 SR 6-A22 – KIT BOX 1
INDUSTRIAL CLASS RECIP SAW, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 
& PLASTIC CASE

798.40                          376.58                       53% EA

3482502 SCW 22-A WOOD CIRCULAR SAW (2 BATTERIES) 1
6 1/2" WOOD CIRCULAR SAW, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES & 
SOFT BAG

798.40                          442.66                       45% EA

3490197 SCM 22-A 1
6 1/2" METAL CUTTING CIRCULAR SAW; ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  
BATTERIES, SCB M XCUT BLADE & SOFT BAG

879.11                          491.61                       44% EA

NEW! 3628494 SCM 22-A POWER KIT 1
METAL CUTTING CIRCULAR SAW, POWER CLASS 8.0 AH  BATTERIES, SCB 
M XCUT BLADE & SOFT BAG

898.75                          
539.25

40%
EA

3608328 SJD 6-A22 COMPACT KIT 1 D HANDLE JIG SAW, COMPACT CLASS BATTERIES & SOFT BAG 665.00                          365.00                       45% EA

3551242 SCO 6-A 1
CUT OUT TOOL, COMPACT CLASS BATTERIES, BIT SCOB DG 1/8 (10) EA + 
DG 5/32 (20) EA & SOFT BAG

638.40                          356.59                       44% EA

22V CORDLESS DISPENSER TOOL KITS
3540270 HDE 500-A22 STARTER PACKAGE 1

CHEMICAL ANCHOR TOOL, (1) COMPACT CLASS 2.6 AH BATTERY, RED & 
BLACK CARTRIDGE HOLDER; USE WITH ALL FOIL PACK ADHESIVES BAG 329.93                          171.18                       48% EA

NEW! 3626177 CD 4-A COMPACT DISPENSER 1
CD 4-A TOOL BODY, 20 OZ (600 ML) BARREL, COMPACT CLASS BATTERIES 
AND SOFT BAG

561.25                          308.68                       45% EA

22V FASTENING TOOL KITS
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, & INSTRUCTION MANUAL

3542906 SD 4500-A22 COMPCT + SD-M2 MAG+BAG 1 2 COMPACT CLASS BATTERIES, (5) PH2 DRIVER BITS & SOFT BAG 688.37                          389.65                       43% EA

3544594 SD 4500-A22 INDUST. + SD-M2 MAG+BAG 1
TOOL W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  BATTERIES, (5) PH2 DRIVER BITS & 
SOFT BAG

912.95                          516.76                       43% EA

NEW! 3628991 ST 1800-A POWER (B22 8.0) 1 TOOL W/ POWER CLASS 8.0 AH  BATTERIES & SMALL BAG 873.75                          
524.25

40%
EA

3571721 SBT 4-A22 KIT 1 TOOL W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  BATTERIES & SMALL BAG 740.14                          418.95                       43% EA

3577722 BX 3 02 IF+ BATTERY(2)+CHARGER(1) 1 TOOL W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH  BATTERIES & A CASE 1,933.18                       1,094.25                    43% EA

3609307 BX3-ME 02 + 2 IND 5.2 BATTERIES + 1 CHAR 1
INCLUDES BX3-ME 02 (2ND GENERATION) TOOL W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 
4.0 AH  BATTERIES

1,736.25                       1,041.75                    40% EA

22V VACUUM TOOL KITS
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER & INSTRUCTION MANUAL

3590199 VC 75-1-A22 INDUSTRIAL 1 VACUUM, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 731.67                          351.12                       52% EA

3590201 VC 75-1-A22 INDUSTRIAL + DRS-D 1 VACUUM, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES & DRS-D 775.57                          314.00                       60% EA

NEW! 3628988 VC 75-1-A22 POWER 1  TOOL W/ POWER CLASS 8.0 AH BATTERIES & SOFT BAG 1,048.75                       
629.25

40%
EA

22V KNOCK OUT & DIELESS CRIMPER KITS
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER & INSTRUCTION MANUAL

3581777 NPU 100-A22 1
KNOCKOUT (PUNCH) TOOL, WITH ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 
AND SOFT BAG

3,266.58                       1,694.92                    48% EA

3576738 NCR 60-A22 /BAG 1 6 TON DIELESS CRIMPER ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 3,460.90                       1,795.75                    48% EA

22V CUTTERS & CRIMPERS - COMMERCIAL ELECTRICIANS
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, INSTRUCTION MANUAL & CASE

CUTTING & CRIMPING

3587588 NUN 54-A22 SU 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES + U 
STYLE CRIMPING JAW

3,708.23                       
2113.69

43%
EA

3587587 NUN 54-A22 CU/AL BLADE 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES + 
CU/AL CUTTING JAW

3,531.55                       1,832.42                    48% EA

3587589 NUN 54-A22 SU + DIES AL 8-350 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES + U 
STYLE CRIMPING JAW + SET OF AL DIES WITH CASE

5,121.57                       2,657.42                    48% EA

3587590 NUN 54-A22 SU + DIES CU 8-600 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES + U 
STYLE CRIMPING JAW + SET OF CU DIES WITH CASE

5,298.24                       2,749.08                    48% EA

3587591 NUN 54-A22 SU + CU/AL BLADE 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES + U 
STYLE CRIMPING JAW + CU/AL CUTTING JAW

4,167.57                       2,162.42                    48% EA

3587592 NUN 54-A22 SU + CU/AL + DIESAL 8-350 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES + U 
STYLE CRIMPING JAW + CU/AL CUTTING JAW + SET OF AL DIES WITH 
CASE

5,580.92                       2,895.75                    48% EA

3587593 NUN 54-A22 SU + CU/AL + DIESCU 8-600 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES + U 
STYLE CRIMPING JAW + CU/AL CUTTING JAW + SET OF CU DIES WITH 
CASE

5,757.55                       2,987.42                    48% EA

CUTTERS

3609656 NCT 85-A22 KIT W/ IND 1
3 3/8 COPPER, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES & ALUMINIUM 
CUTTER

5,566.40                       3,339.84                    40% EA

3576736 NCT 53-A22 /BAG 1
6 TON FIXED JAW CU/AL (NO STEEL) CUTTING TOOL, 2" CAPACITY, W/ ADV 
COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES

3,674.67                       1,906.67                    48% EA

22V CUTTERS & CRIMPERS - UTILITIES / LINEMAN (OVERHEAD)
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, INSTRUCTION MANUAL & CASE

CRIMPERS

3609657 NCR 120-A22 KIT W/ IND 1
12 TON CRIMPER W/ W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 
BATTERY + BAG

6,206.40                       3,723.84                    40% EA

3576546 NUN 54-A22 D3O 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3O STYLE CRIMPING JAW, W/ ADV 
COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES

3,603.98                       1,870.00                    48% EA

3577475 NUN 54-A22 D3O + DC 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3O STYLE CRIMPING JAW ADV COMPACT 
CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES + DC CHARGER

3,708.23                       1,924.08                    48% EA

3576548 NUN 54-A22 D3O/ BAG 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3O STYLE CRIMPING JAW, ADV COMPACT 
CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES + BAG

3,674.67                       1,906.67                    48% EA

3577477 NUN 54-A22 D3O/ BAG + DC 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3O STYLE CRIMPING JAW, ADV COMPACT 
CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES + DC CHARGER

3,780.66                       1,961.67                    48% EA

3576550 NUN 54-A22 D3BG 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3BG STYLE CRIMPING JAW, ADV 
COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 

3,603.98                       1,870.00                    48% EA

3576552 NUN 54-A22 D3BG/ BAG 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3BG STYLE CRIMPING JAW, ADV 
COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES  + BAG

3,674.67                       1,906.67                    48% EA

CRIMPERS W/ CRIMPING JAW & ACSR JAW

3576547 NUN 54-A22 D3O + ACSR 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3O CRIMPING JAW + ACSR CUTTING JAW 
(OH LINEMAN), ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 

4,238.23                       2,199.08                    48% EA

3577476 NUN 54-A22 D3O + ACSR + DC 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3O CRIMPING JAW + ACSR CUTTING JAW 
+ DC CHARGER (OH LINEMAN), ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 

4,344.21                       2,254.08                    48% EA

3576549 NUN 54-A22 D30 +ACSR BAG 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3O CRIMPING JAW + ACSR CUTTING JAW 
+ BAG (OH LINEMAN), ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 

4,308.90                       2,235.75                    48% EA

3577478 NUN 54-A22 D30 +ACSR BAG + DC 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3O CRIMPING JAW + ACSR CUTTING JAW 
+ BAG + DC CHARGER (OH LINEMAN), ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH 
BATTERIES

4,414.92                       2,290.75                    48% EA

3576551 NUN 54-A22 D3BG + ACSR 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3BG CRIMPING JAW + ACSR CUTTING JAW 
(OH LINEMAN), ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 

4,238.23                       2,199.08                    48% EA

3577480 NUN 54-A22 D3BG + ACSR + DC 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3BG CRIMPING JAW + ACSR CUTTING JAW 
+ DC CHARGER (OH LINEMAN), ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 

4,344.21                       2,254.08                    48% EA

3576713 NUN 54-A22 D3BG +ACSR BAG 1
6 TON UNIVERSAL TOOL WITH D3BG CRIMPING JAW + ACSR CUTTING JAW 
+ BAG (OH LINEMAN), ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 

4,308.90                       2,235.75                    48% EA

CUTTERS

3576719 NCT 25-A22 /BAG 1
6 TON FIXED JAW ACSR CUTTER (STEEL) + BAG (OH LINEMAN), ADV 
COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 

3,674.67                       1,906.67                    48% EA



22V TWO TOOL COMBOS
ALL COMBOS INCLUDE TOOLS, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, INSTRUCTION MANUAL & CASE OR SOFT BAG

3554455 SF 6H-A22 + SID 4-A22 CPC COMBO 1 ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 910.40                          475.75                       48% EA

3554456 SF 6H-A22 + SIW 6AT-22 CPC COMBO 1 TWO TOOLS, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 987.56                          512.41                       48% EA

3554481 SFC & SID 4-A22 W/ 5.2 AH COMBO 1 ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 862.40                          429.91                       50% EA

3554473 SID 4-A22 + SD 4500-A CPC COMBO 1 ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 894.40                          503.25                       44% EA

3551246 SCO 6 + SD 4500-A COMPACT 1 COMPACT CLASS BATTERIES 878.40                          475.75                       46% EA

3487033 SID 4 + SD4500-A22 COMPACT COMBO 1 COMPACT CLASS BATTERIES 750.40                          440.10                       41% EA

22V THREE TOOL COMBOS
ALL COMBOS INCLUDE TOOLS, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, INSTRUCTION MANUAL & CASE OR SOFT BAG

3554462 SF 6H + SID 4 + SR 6 COMBO 1 TOOLS, ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 1,230.40                       631.58                       49% EA

3551244 SCO 6 + SD 4500-A + SID 4 COMPACT 1 TOOLS W/ COMPACT CLASS BATTERIES 1,111.23                       576.58                       48% EA

3551243 SCO 6 + SD 4500-A + SID 4 1 TOOLS W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 4.0 AH BATTERIES 1,287.89                       668.25                       48% EA

36V TOOL KITS
3551255 AG 600-A36 1

APPLICATIONS ARE 7" CORDED GRINDER, LIGHTER, SAME OR BETTER 
PERFORMANCE FOR CUTTING AND GRINDING. METAL OR CONCRETE. 
WITH INDUSTRIAL CLASS 36V BATTERIES AND SOFT BAG

1,438.40                       863.04                       40% EA

3551238 TE 6-A36 1
ROTARY DRILL W/ CHISEL FUNCTION. LONGER RUN TIME THAN 6-A22. 
WITH COMPACT CLASS 36V BATTERIES, PLASTIC CASE, & 1/4", 3/8", & TWO 
1/2" TE CX BITS (6" LENGTH)

1,629.12                       869.92                       47% EA

3551239 TE 6-A36 DRS 1
ROTARY DRILL, CHISEL FUNCTION, LONGER RUN TIME THAN 6-A22.  WITH 
COMPACT CLASS 36V BATTERIES,DRS, PLASTIC CASE, & 1/4", 3/8", & TWO 
1/2" TE CX BITS (6" LENGTH)

1,906.24                       989.08                       48% EA

3554451 TE 6-A36 AVR PERFORMANCE WITH B36/5.2 CP 1
ROTARY DRILL, CHISEL FUNCTION, LONGER RUN TIME THAN 6-A22.  WITH 
ADV. COMPACT CLASS 36V BATTERIES, DRS, PLASTIC CASE & 1/4", 3/8", & 
TWO 1/2" TE CX BITS (6" LENGTH)

1,972.46                       1,011.12                    49% EA

3554453 TE 6-A36 AVR WITH B36/5.2 CPC BATTERIES 1
ROTARY DRILL, CHISEL FUNCTION, LONGER RUN TIME THAN 6-A22.  WITH 
ADV. COMPACT CLASS 36V BATTERIES, PLASTIC CASE, DRS, & 1/4", 3/8", & 
TWO 1/2" TE CX BITS (6" LENGTH)

2,259.57                       1,125.52                    50% EA

3567671 TE 30-A36 GEN 3 WITH B36/5.2 1
TWO 5.2AH BATTERIES, SMALL BAG, 5/8" X 6" TE-CX BIT, 3/4" X 12" TE-CX 
BIT, & WIDE-FLAT CHISEL 2,558.40                       1,483.87                    42% EA

3607728 TE 60-A36 KIT W/ 9.0 AH 1
COMBI HAMMER, BREAKING, WITH INDUSTRIAL CLASS BATTERIES, 
PLASTIC CASE, ONE 7/8" - 13" TE-YX BIT & ONE POINTED CHISEL 3,248.33                       1,850.00                    43% EA

3603985 SC 60W-A36 INDUSTRIAL KIT 1
WORM DRIVE CIRCULAR SAW W/ TWO ADV. COMPACT 5.2AH 36V 
BATTERIES, SMALL TOOL BAG, CHARGER, HOOK, & BOX OF SPX 7 1/4" 
FRAMING BLADES

1,498.33                       824.00                       45% EA

NEW! 3631900 SC 60W-A36 1-BATTERY KIT 1 DOES NOT INCLUDE BLADES OR SOFT BAG 998.33                          
579.03

42%
EA

3609658 TE 300-A36 1
ADV COMPACT BATTERIES, TOOL, CHARGER, PLASTIC CASE, POINTED & 
FLAT CHISEL

1,758.40                       1,055.04                    40% EA

NEW! 3487011 SR 30-A36 1
RECIPROCATING SAW FOR DEMO WORK, W/ ADV COMPACT CLASS 
BATTERIES AND PLASTIC CASE 1,438.40                       863.04                       40% EA

12V TOOL KITS
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOLS, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, BELT HOOK, INSTRUCTION MANUAL & SOFT BAG

3536723 SF 2H-A KIT 1 SUB-COMPACT HAMMER DRILL/DRIVER, 3/8" 3 JAW CHUCK 286.40                          154.92                       46% EA

3536724 SID 2-A KIT 1 SUB-COMPACT IMPACT DRIVER, 1/4" HEX CHUCK 286.40                          154.92                       46% EA

3536725 SFD 2-A KIT 1 SUB-COMPACT SPEED DRIVER, 1/4" HEX CHUCK, CLUTCH MODE 286.40                          154.92                       46% EA

3603987 SR 2-A12 KIT 1 SUB-COMPACT ONE HANDED RECIPROCATING SAW 431.67                          229.44                       47% EA

3542087 GX2 + 2 12V BATTERIES +  1 CHARGER 1 INCLUDES TOOL, (2) 12V BATTERIES, AND CHARGER 1,486.23                       841.26                       43% EA

NEW! 3622326 PM 30-MG BASIC KIT 1 PM 30-MG, 12V BATTERY, 12V CHARGER 786.25                          
471.75

40%
EA

3576140 PM 40-MG BATTERY CHARGER 1 INCLUDES PM 40-MG, BATTERY AND CHARGER 1,486.40                       704.92                       53% EA

3544727 PR 2-HS A12 1
REPLACES # 2071034  - INCLUDES PR 2-HS A12, 12V LI-ION BATTERY, 
CHARGER, PRA 20 RECEIVER, RECEIVER HOLDER, INSTRUCTIONS AND 
CASE

2,059.42                       1,165.71                    43% EA

3553875 PR 30-HVS A12 ROTATING LASER 1
REPLACES # 2068483 - INCLUDES PR 20-HVS A12, (1) 12V COMPACT 
BATTERY AND CHARGER 3,838.40                       1,965.33                    49% EA

3528945 PR 3-HVSG KIT 1
REPLACES #331411 -  INCLUDES (1) PR 3-HVSG ROTATOR, (1) PRA 2 IR-
REMOTE, (1) PRA 54 TARGET PLATE, (1) B12 2.6Ah BATTERY, (1) C4/12-50 
CHARGER INSTRUCTIONS & PLASTIC KIT BOX

2,468.22                       1,397.11                    43% EA

3592643 PR 30-HVSG BASIC KIT 1
REPLACES PRI 36 #2044076 -  INCLUDES #2181024 (1) PR 30-HVSG 
ROTATOR, (1) PRA 30G, (2) PRA 54 TARGET PLATE, (1) B12 2.6Ah BATTERY, 
(1) C4/12 50 CHARGER INSTRUCTIONS & PLASTIC KIT BOX

3,838.40                       1,367.40                    64% EA

12V MULTIPLE TOOL BODY COMBOS
ALL COMBOS INCLUDE TOOLS, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, BELT HOOK, INSTRUCTION MANUAL & SOFT BAG

3536729 SF 2H-A & SID 2-A 1 12V TOOLBAG 382.40                          219.08                       43% EA

3536731 SF 2H-A & SID 2-A & SFD 2-A 1 12V TOOLBAG 494.40                          246.58                       50% EA

3578526 SF 2H-A SID 2-A SFD 2-A & SL 2-A12 TAS 1 12V TOOLBAG 590.40                          274.08                       54% EA

3603988 12V 4-TOOL COMBO 1 SF 2H, SID 2, SR 2, SL 2 + 4 BELT HOOKS + 12V TOOLBAG 698.33                          383.04                       45% EA

3614113 12V 5-TOOL COMBO 1 SF 2H, SID 2, SFD 2, SR 2, SL 2 + SMALL TOOLBAG 815.00                          440.64                       46% EA

JAWS, REPLACEMENT BLADES & ACCESSORIES
2163395 CUTTING JAW NCT J CUAL BULK 1 CU/AL CUTTING JAW FOR NUN 54 704.90                          

365.75
48%

EA

2172833 CUTTING JAW NCT J ACSR 1 ACSR CUTTING JAW (STEEL) FOR NUN 54 (FOR OH LINEMAN) 969.90                          
533.44

45%
EA

2163394 CRIMPING JAW NCR J SU BULK 1 6 TON U STYLE CRIMPING JAW FOR NUN 54 881.57                          
457.42

48%
EA

2163392 CRIMPING JAW NCR J D3O BULK 1 6 TON D3O STYLE CRIMPING JAW FOR NUN 54 (LINEMAN) 881.57                          
484.86

45%
EA

2163391 CRIMPING JAW NCR J D3BG BULK 1 6 TON D3BG STYLE CRIMPING JAW FOR NUN 54 (LINEMAN) 881.57                          
457.42

48%
EA

2163393 CRIMPING JAW NCR J D3 BULK 1 6 TON D3 STYLE CRIMPING JAW FOR NUN 54 (LINEMAN) 881.57                          
484.86

45%
EA

2172836 BLADE NBK 054 ACSR KIT 1
REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR NUN 54 ACSR CUTTING JAW (FOR OH 
LINEMAN)

528.23                          
274.08

48%
EA

2172837 BLADE NBK 054 CUAL KIT 1 REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR NUN 54 CU/AL CUTTING JAW (NO STEEL) 351.57                          
182.42

48%
EA

2187847 BLADE NBK IS 025 KIT 1 REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR NCT 25 (FOR OH LINEMAN) 528.23                          
274.08

48%
EA

2200254 CASE NCR U/W 1
CASE FOR 6 TON U DIES (COMMERCIAL ELECTRICIAN) OR W  STYLE DIES 
(LINEMAN)

112.00                          
61.6

45%
EA

ALUMINUM DIES
3587586 6T DIE SET NCR SU AL 8-350 1 6 TON U OR W STYLE DIE SET FOR ALUMINUM WITH CASE 1,764.91                       915.75                       48% EA

2183656 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 8 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183657 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 6 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183658 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 4 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA



2183659 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 2 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183660 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 1 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183661 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 1/0 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183662 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 2/0 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183663 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 3/0 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183664 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 4/0 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183665 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 250 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183666 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 300 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183667 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU AL 350 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE ALUMINUM 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

COPPER DIES
3587585 6T DIE SET NCR SU CU 8-600 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE SET FOR COPPER WITH CASE 1,941.57                       1,007.42                    48% EA

2183601 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 8 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183602 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 6 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183603 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 4 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183604 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 2 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183605 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 1 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183606 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 1/0 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183607 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 2/0 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183608 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 3/0 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183609 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 4/0 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183650 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 250 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183651 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 300 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183652 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 350 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183653 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 400 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183654 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 500 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

2183655 CRIMPING DIES NCR SU CU 600 1 6 TON U STYLE DIE FOR COPPER 139.57                          
72.42

48%
EA

PRESS TOOL JAWS
NEW! 2217399 PRESS JAWS NPR PS PP 1/2 1 USE WITH NPR 032 IE-A22, ITEM 2207155 311.25                          199.00                       36% EA

NEW! 2217410 PRESS JAWS NPR PS PP 3/4 1 USE WITH NPR 032 IE-A22, ITEM 2207155 311.25                          199.00                       36% EA

NEW! 2217411 PRESS JAWS NPR PS PP 1 1 USE WITH NPR 032 IE-A22, ITEM 2207155 311.25                          199.00                       36% EA

NEW! 2217397 PRESS JAWS NPR PS PP 1 1/4 1 USE WITH NPR 032 IE-A22, ITEM 2207155 311.25                          199.00                       36% EA

NEW! 2217412 PRESS JAWS NPR PS PP 1 1/2 1 USE WITH NPR 032 IE-A22, ITEM 2207155 436.25                          299.00                       31% EA

NEW! 2217398 PRESS JAWS NPR PS PP 2 1 USE WITH NPR 032 IE-A22, ITEM 2207155 473.75                          339.00                       28% EA

CUT OUT BITS - SCOB
2149748 CUT-OUT BIT SCOB D 1/8 (10) 10 DRYWALL BIT 1/8" FOR SCO 19.11                            

9.9
48%

BOX

2149749 CUT-OUT BIT SCOB DG 1/8 (10) 10 DRYWALL GUIDED TIP BIT 1/8"  FOR SCO 17.74                            
9.19

48%
BOX

2149890 CUT-OUT BIT SCOB DG 5/32 (10) 10 DRYWALL GUIDED TIP BIT 5/32" FOR SCO 53.22                            
27.61

48%
BOX

2149891 CUT-OUT BIT SCOB DDW 1/4 (5) 5 DRYWALL DOOR AND WINDOW BIT 1/4" FOR SCO 42.30                            
21.95

48%
BOX

CUT OUT BITS - SCOB - MASTER CARTONS
3552454 MASTER CARTON CUT-OUT BIT SCOB D 1/8 700 70X10 PCS OF SCOB D BIT 1/8" 1,155.94                       599.78                       48% EA

3552455 MASTER CARTON CUT-OUT BIT SCOB DG 1/8 700 70X10 PCS OF SCOB DG BIT 1/8" GUIDED TIP 1,155.94                       599.78                       48% EA

3552456 MASTER CARTON CUT-OUT BIT SCOB DG 5/32 700 70X10 PCS OF SCOB DG BIT 5/32" GUIDED TIP 2,627.14                       1,363.14                    48% EA

3552457 MASTER CARTON CUT-OUT BIT SCOB DDW 1/4 100 20X5 PCS OF SCOB DDW BIT 1/4" DOOR AND WINDOW 713.76                          370.35                       48% EA

3552458 MASTER CARTON CUT-OUT BIT SCOB M 5/32 140 70X2 PCS OF SCOB M BIT 5/32" METAL 2,101.72                       1,090.51                    48% EA

TM SMOOTH SHANK CARBIDE TIPPED MASONRY DRILL BITS
USE WITH CORDLESS & UNIVERSAL DRILLS, ANSI STANDARD, TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPS WITH NEGATIVE TIP ANGLE FOR HARD AGGREGATES

61465 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 3/16"-4" 1 22.78                            
10.83

52%
EA

61466 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 3/16"-6" 1 11.48                            
5.72

50%
EA

61469 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 1/4"-4" 1 13.25                            
6.3

52%
EA

61470 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 1/4"-6" 1 14.58                            
4.2

71%
EA

61474 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 5/16"-6" 1 33.18                            
10.43

69%
EA

61477 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 3/8"-6" 1 36.10                            
12.21

66%
EA

61468 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 3/8"-18" 1 49.44                            
25.65

48%
EA

61471 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 3/8"-24" 1 62.78                            
32.57

48%
EA

61483 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 1/2"-6" 1 42.75                            
16.13

62%
EA

61472 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 1/2"-18" 1 77.50                            
40.21

48%
EA

61485 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 9/16"-6" 1 32.01                            
16.61

48%
EA

62898 MASONRY DRILL BIT TM 5/8"-8" 1 50.31                            
21.08

58%
EA

REBAR CUTTERS
SMOOTH SHANK -- USE WITH CORDLESS AND UNIVERSAL DRILLS, FOR REBAR EMBEDMENT

3582023 REBAR CUTTER 3/8 X 8 1 79.50                            41.25                         48% EA



3582024 REBAR CUTTER 1/2 X 12 1 81.09                            42.07                         48% EA

3582025 REBAR CUTTER 9/16 X 12 1 81.09                            42.07                         48% EA

3582033 REBAR CUTTER 5/8 X 12" 1 92.22                            47.85                         48% EA

3582037 REBAR CUTTER 11/16" X 12" 1 108.12                          56.10                         48% EA

3582036 REBAR CUTTER 3/4 X 12 1 112.89                          58.58                         48% EA

3582035 REBAR CUTTER 13/16 X 12 1 128.79                          66.83                         48% EA

3582038 REBAR CUTTER 3/4 X 18 1 143.10                          74.25                         48% EA

3582032 REBAR CUTTER 7/8 X 12 1 157.41                          81.68                         48% EA

3582034 REBAR CUTTER 1 X 12 1 162.18                          84.15                         48% EA

3582026 REBAR CUTTER 1 1/8" X 12 1 182.85                          94.88                         48% EA

3582027 REBAR CUTTER 1 1/4" X 12” 1 203.52                          105.60                       48% EA

3581892 REBAR CUTTER 1 3/8 X 12 1 216.24                          112.20                       48% EA

3582028 REBAR CUTTER 1 1/2" X 12 1 222.60                          115.50                       48% EA

3582029 REBAR CUTTER 1 3/4 X 12 1 254.40                          132.00                       48% EA

3582030 REBAR CUTTER 2" X 12" 1 397.50                          206.25                       48% EA

3582031 REBAR CUTTER 2 1/2" X 12 " 1 429.30                          222.75                       48% EA

3582039 REBAR CUTTER SHANK EXT 14" (3/4 - 10) 1 78.63                            40.80                         48% EA

SPADE BITS
USE WITH CORDLESS & UNIVERSAL DRILLS ON WOOD, FULL SELF-DRILLING HEAD FOR SPEED, WING TIPS FOR CLEANER HOLES & CONTOURED PADDLES FOR CHIP REMOVAL

2025584 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 1/4X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 1/4X6 13.70                            6.55                           52% ZPX

2025585 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 3/8X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 3/8X6 14.08                            6.73                           52% ZPX

2025586 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 1/2X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 1/2X6 12.97                            6.73                           48% ZPX

2025587 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 9/16X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 9/16X6 13.58                            7.04                           48% ZPX

2025588 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 5/8X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 5/8X6 14.33                            7.43                           48% ZPX

2025589 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 3/4X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 3/4X6 14.67                            7.61                           48% ZPX

2025590 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 13/16X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 13/16X6 15.01                            7.78                           48% ZPX

2025591 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 7/8X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 7/8X6 15.35                            7.96                           48% ZPX

2025592 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 1X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 1X6 18.08                            9.38                           48% ZPX

2025593 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 1 1/8X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 1 1/8X6 19.11                            9.91                           48% ZPX

2025594 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 1 1/4X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 1 1/4X6 19.79                            10.00                         49% ZPX

2025595 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 1 3/8X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 1 3/8X6 20.47                            10.00                         51% ZPX

2025596 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 1 1/2X6 3 INCLUDES 3 BITS 1 1/2X6 22.95                            10.97                         52% ZPX

2025597 SPADE BIT WDB-S-H1/4 6 SET 6 INCLUDES 6 BITS (3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8", 1") 20.47                            10.00                         51% ZPX

REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BITS
USE WITH SID 8, CORDLESS & UNIVERSAL DRILLS ON WOOD, FULL SELF-DRILLING HEAD FOR SPEED, REDUCED FRICTION CHROME COATING AND CONICAL SHAPE FOR FAST BIT REMOVAL

2113252 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 18"L 9/16" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 27.39                            13.10                         52% EA

2113253 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 18"L 5/8" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 27.98                            13.06                         53% EA

2113256 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 18"L 11/16" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 32.21                            15.40                         52% EA

2113257 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 18"L 13/16" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 37.27                            17.82                         52% EA

2113258 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 18"L 15/16" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 42.64                            22.12                         48% EA

2113259 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 18"L 1" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 48.50                            23.19                         52% EA

2113260 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 18"L 1 1/16 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 55.90                            26.73                         52% EA

2113261 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 18"L 1 1/8" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 58.49                            27.97                         52% EA

2113251 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 18"L 1 1/4" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 60.05                            31.16                         48% EA

2113254 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 18"L 1 3/8" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 66.88                            34.70                         48% EA

2113255 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 18"L 1 1/2" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 82.91                            39.65                         52% EA

2119537 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 24"L 11/16" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 63.30                            30.27                         52% EA

2119538 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 24"L 13/16" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 65.17                            33.81                         48% EA

2119539 SMOOTH-DRILL AUGER 7/16" HEX 24"L 15/16" 1 REDUCED FRICTION AUGER BIT / 7/16" HEX SHANK 69.93                            36.28                         48% EA

HSS BLACK OXIDE DRILL BITS
USE WITH CORDLESS DRILL/DRIVERS, UH 700, UD 16 & UD 30 FOR STRUCTURAL STEEL, WEATHERING STEEL, CARBON STEEL, CAST IRON, WOOD & PLASTIC

233868 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS 1/16" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 23.52                            11.63                         51% ZPX

233883 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS 3/32" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 28.20                            12.86                         54% ZPX

234421 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS 1/8" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 37.74                            17.21                         54% ZPX

238001 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS 9/64" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 40.79                            18.60                         54% ZPX

241360 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS 13/64" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 51.85                            23.65                         54% ZPX

246474 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS 1/4" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 62.16                            28.34                         54% ZPX

273328 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS 5/16" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 68.57                            33.91                         51% ZPX

383956 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS 3/8" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 86.63                            39.50                         54% ZPX

410601 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS 7/16" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 103.45                          47.16                         54% ZPX

410605 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS 1/2" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 121.84                          55.55                         54% ZPX



HSS COBALT DRILL BITS
USE WITH CORDLESS DRILL/DRIVERS, UH 700, UD 16 & UD 30 FOR STRUCTURAL STEEL, BRONZE, CAST IRON, ALUMINUM DRILLING, STAINLESS STEEL & HARDENED STEEL

410606 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 1/16" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 32.42                            14.79                         54% ZPX

410608 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 3/32" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 34.24                            15.62                         54% ZPX

410609 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 7/64" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 35.43                            16.16                         54% ZPX

410610 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 1/8" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 42.77                            19.51                         54% ZPX

410611 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 9/64" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 46.41                            21.16                         54% ZPX

410612 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 5/32" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 50.91                            23.21                         54% ZPX

410613 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 11/64" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 55.73                            25.41                         54% ZPX

410614 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 3/16" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 68.41                            31.19                         54% ZPX

410615 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 13/64" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 87.55                            39.91                         54% ZPX

410616 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 7/32" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 93.21                            42.50                         54% ZPX

410617 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 15/64" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 105.03                          47.89                         54% ZPX

410618 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 1/4" (12) 12 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 105.83                          48.25                         54% ZPX

410619 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 17/64" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 66.16                            30.17                         54% ZPX

410620 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 9/32" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 70.37                            34.81                         51% ZPX

410622 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 5/16" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 91.61                            41.77                         54% ZPX

410623 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 21/64" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 105.83                          48.25                         54% ZPX

410626 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 3/8" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 136.34                          62.16                         54% ZPX

410627 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 25/64" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 152.62                          69.58                         54% ZPX

410630 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 7/16" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 203.50                          92.78                         54% ZPX

410635 TWIST DRILL BIT HSS COB 1/2" (6) 6 ROUND SHANK HAS 3 FLATS 244.19                          111.34                       54% ZPX

STEPPER BITS
USE WITH CORDLESS & UNIVERSAL DRILLS

284643 STEPPED DRILL BIT 13 (1/8" TO 1/2") 1 70.57                            
36.62

48%
EA

283159 STEPPED DRILL BIT 6 (3/16" TO 1/2") 1 70.57                            
36.62

48%
EA

284645 STEPPED DRILL BIT 12 (3/16" TO 7/8") 1 101.95                          
52.9

48%
EA

284644 STEPPED DRILL BIT 9 (1/4" TO 3/4") 1 91.54                            
47.5

48%
EA

284646 STEPPED DRILL BIT 12 (7/16" TO 1 1/8") 1 144.18                          74.81                         48% EA

284647 STEPPED DRILL BIT 11 (3/4" TO 1 3/8") 1 192.84                          
100.05

48%
EA

IMPACT SOCKET SETS
USE WITH SIW CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCHES

3498250 IMPACT SOCKET INDEX SET 1
INCLUDES 3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,11/16,3/4,13/16,7/8,15/16,1,1-1/16,1-1/8,1-3/16,1-
1/4,1-5/16,1-3/8,1-7/16,1-1/2, 30 DEG & JOINT 5”

393.97                          171.03                       57% EA

3497786 IMPACT SOCKET INDEX SET DEEP 1
INCLUDES 3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,11/16,3/4,13/16,7/8,15/16,1,1-1/16,1-1/8,1-3/16,1-
1/4,1-5/16,1-3/8,1-7/16,1-1/2, 30 DEG & JOINT 5” 

496.43                          217.07                       56% EA

IMPACT SOCKETS
USE WITH SIW CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCHES

3552237 3IN1 SOCKET SI-SA 1"X1 1/8"X3/4" W ADAPT 1 COMBO 3-IN-1 SOCKET W/ ADAPTOR 204.72                          106.00                       48% EA

2135413 IMPACT SOCKET SI-SA 3IN1 7/16 1 REPLACEMENT ADAPTOR FOR 3-IN-1 SOCKET 54.59                            
28.32

48%
EA

2134075 IMPACT SOCKET SI-SA 7/16" HEX - 1/2" SQ 1 27.30                            14.16                         48% EA

2094451 IMPACT SOCKET SI-SA 1/2" - 7/16" HEX 1 24.57                            12.75                         48% EA

2070371 IMPACT SOCKET SI-S 1/2"-13 S 1 8.19                              4.25                           48% EA

2070372 IMPACT SOCKET SI-S 1/2"-15 S 1 8.19                              4.25                           48% EA

2070377 IMPACT SOCKET SI-S 1/2"-21 S 1 10.92                            5.66                           48% EA

385942 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-5"L 1 19.26                            9.99                           48% EA

386059 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 30 DEG 1 32.61                            16.91                         48% EA

289146 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-3/8" S 1 FOR KWIK HUS-EZ-I WITH 1/4" COUPLER 9.08                              4.71                           48% EA

291974 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-7/16" S 1 FOR 1/4" KWIK HUS-EZ 9.08                              4.71                           48% EA

304750 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1/2" S 1 FOR KWIK HUS-EZ-I WITH 3/8" COUPLER 9.08                              4.71                           48% EA

305114 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-9/16" S 1 FOR 3/8" KWIK HUS & KWIK HUS-EZ 9.08                              4.71                           48% EA

305474 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-5/8" S 1 9.08                              4.71                           48% EA

305476 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-11/16" S 1 9.36                              4.85                           48% EA

305683 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-3/4" S 1 FOR 1/2" KWIK HUS & KWIK HUS-EZ 9.94                              5.15                           48% EA

314674 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-13/16" S 1 10.55                            5.47                           48% EA

315702 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-7/8" S 1 11.09                            5.75                           48% EA

315703 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-15/16" S 1 FOR 5/8" KWIK HUS & KWIK HUS-EZ 12.70                            6.57                           48% EA

315704 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1" S 1 14.03                            7.28                           48% EA

331442 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-1/16" S 1 15.57                            8.08                           48% EA

331444 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-1/8" S 1 FOR 3/4" KWIK HUS & KWIK HUS-EZ 15.57                            8.08                           48% EA

331455 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-3/16" S 1 17.10                            8.87                           48% EA

331456 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-1/4" S 1 17.10                            8.87                           48% EA

331457 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-5/16" S 1 17.10                            8.87                           48% EA



332026 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-3/8" S 1 19.60                            10.17                         48% EA

333011 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-7/16" S 1 19.60                            10.17                         48% EA

336383 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-1/2" S 1 19.60                            10.17                         48% EA

339784 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-3/8" L 1 11.70                            6.07                           48% EA

339785 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-7/16" L 1 11.97                            6.20                           48% EA

340649 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1/2" L 1 12.14                            6.28                           48% EA

348824 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-9/16" L 1 12.14                            6.28                           48% EA

370562 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-5/8" L 1 12.43                            6.45                           48% EA

371834 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-11/16" L 1 12.60                            6.54                           48% EA

371835 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-3/4" L 1 13.74                            7.10                           48% EA

371836 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-13/16" L 1 15.02                            7.79                           48% EA

371880 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-7/8" L 1 16.83                            8.72                           48% EA

373549 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-15/16" L 1 18.16                            9.42                           48% EA

373550 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1" L 1 16.14                            8.35                           48% EA

373551 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-1/16" L 1 17.88                            9.25                           48% EA

373552 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-1/8" L 1 17.88                            9.25                           48% EA

373553 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-3/16" L 1 19.65                            10.19                         48% EA

373554 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-1/4" L 1 19.65                            10.19                         48% EA

373602 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-5/16" L 1 19.65                            10.19                         48% EA

373603 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-3/8" L 1 22.53                            11.68                         48% EA

374687 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-7/16" L 1 22.53                            11.68                         48% EA

375857 IMPACT SOCKET S-NSD 1/2"-1-1/2" L 1 22.53                            11.68                         48% EA

376590 POUCH S-NSD 6 1 19.05                            9.88                           48% EA

DRILLING & DEMOLITION
UNIVERSAL 3/8" DRILL

2167136 DRILL UD 4 120V 1 156.67                          
72.42

54%
EA

2167715 SUPPLY CORD UD4 120V CABLE 1 REPLACEMENT CORD FOR UD 4 22.92                            11.00                         52% EA

2167718 CARBON BRUSH UD4 SET 1 19.17                            
9.16

52%
EA

2167774 DRILL CHUCK KEY UD4 1 16.67                            8.25                           51% EA

2179576 CHUCK UD4 1 16.67                            
8.25

51%
EA

2197109 ROTOR UD4 120~127V KIT 1 28.25                            13.75                         51% EA

2197122 SWITCH UD4 120~127V 1 30.00                            14.66                         51% EA

UNIVERSAL 1/2" DRILLS - WOOD
KEYED

273749 DRILL UD 16 120V 1 INCLUDES UD 16 & KEYED 1/2" CHUCK 248.33                          
122.57

51%
EA

3523402 DRILL UD 16 MULTI-PACK PROMO (KEYED) 6 INCLUDES (6) UD 16 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYED) 1,148.33                       616.97                       46% EA

3551260 UD 16 KEYED PALLET (64) 64 INCLUDDES (64) UD 16 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYED) 10,615.00                     4,402.46                    59% EA

3551261 UD 16 KEYED VOLUME PACK (100) 100 INCLUDDES (100) UD 16 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYED) 14,981.67                     6,256.44                    58% EA

KEYLESS

273752 DRILL UD 16 120V 1 INCLUDES UD 16 & KEYLESS 1/2" CHUCK 248.33                          
122.57

51%
EA

3523403 DRILL UD 16 MULTI-PACK PROMO (KEYLESS) 6 INCLUDES (6) UD 16 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYLESS) 1,148.33                       616.97                       46% EA

3551262 UD 16 KEYLESS PALLET (64) 64 INCLUDDES (64) UD 16 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYLESS) 10,615.00                     4,402.46                    59% EA

3551263 UD 16 KEYLESS VOLUME PACK (100) 100 INCLUDDES (100) UD 16 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYLESS) 14,981.67                     6,256.44                    58% EA

UNIVERSAL 1/2" DRILLS - METAL
KEYED

273756 DRILL UD 30 120V 1 INCLUDES UD 30 & KEYED 1/2" CHUCK 231.67                          
109.08

53%
EA

3523404 DRILL UD 30 MULTI-PACK PROMO (KEYED) 6 INCLUDES (6) UD 30 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYED) 1,098.33                       549.08                       50% EA

3551264 UD 30 KEYED PALLET (64) 64 INCLUDES (64) UD 30 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYED) 10,315.00                     4,274.25                    59% EA

3551265 UD 30 KEYED VOLUME PACK (100) 100 INCLUDES (100) UD 30 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYED) 14,548.33                     6,074.25                    58% EA

KEYLESS

273758 DRILL UD 30 120V 1 INCLUDES UD 30 & KEYLESS 1/2" CHUCK 231.67                          
109.08

53%
EA

3523405 DRILL UD 30 MULTI-PACK PROMO (KEYLESS) 6 INCLUDES (6) UD 30 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYLESS) 1,098.33                       549.08                       50% EA

3551266 UD 30 KEYLESS PALLET (64) 64 INCLUDES (64) UD 30 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYLESS) 10,315.00                     4,274.25                    59% EA

3551267 UD 30 KEYLESS VOLUME PACK (100) 100 INCLUDES (100) UD 30 1/2" UNIVERSAL DRILLS (KEYLESS) 14,548.33                     6,074.25                    58% EA

UNIVERSAL 1/2" HAMMER DRILLS
273745 HAMMER DRILL UH 700 120V 1 INCLUDES UD 700, KEYED 1/2" CHUCK & PLASTIC CASE 231.67                          

109.08
53%

EA

3523406 HAMMER DRILL UH 700 MULTI-PACK PROMO 6 INCLUDES (6) UH 700 1/2" UNIVERSAL HAMMER DRILLS 1,098.33                       549.08                       50% EA

3551268 UH 700 PALLET (64) 64 INCLUDES (64) UH 700 1/2" UNIVERSAL HAMMER DRILLS 10,315.00                     4,274.25                    59% EA

3551269 UH 700 VOLUME PACK (100) 100 INCLUDES (100) UH 700 1/2" UNIVERSAL HAMMER DRILLS 14,548.33                     6,074.25                    58% EA

3558104 UH 700 CORDED TOOL VALUE PACK 1 INCLUDES UH 700, WSR 1000, AND WSC 7.25-S IN A LARGE SOFT BAG 681.67                          274.84                       60% EA

TE 2 & TE 2-S ROTARY HAMMER DRILL



3497788 TE 2 PERFORMANCE PACKAGE BOX 1
INCLUDES TE 2 IN CARDBOARD BOX & (3) TE-CX BITS (3/16"-6" (1), 1/4"-6"(1), 
3/8"-6"(1))

348.33                          141.75                       59% EA

3497789 TE 2 PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 2 IN PLASTIC TOOL CASE & (3) TE-CX BITS (3/16"-6" (1), 1/4"-
6"(1), 3/8"-6"(1))

398.33                          156.75                       61% EA

3523401 ROTARY HAMMER TE 2 MULTI-PACK PROMO 6 INCLUDES (6) TE 2 ROTARY HAMMER DRILLS IN CARDBOARD BOXES 1,881.67                       764.25                       59% EA

3551274 TE 2 BOX PALLET (64) 64 INCLUDES (64) TE 2 ROTARY HAMMER DRILLS IN CARDBOARD BOXES 18,565.00                     7,634.25                    59% EA

3551275 TE 2 BOX VOLUME PACK (100) 100 INCLUDES (100) TE 2 ROTARY HAMMER DRILLS IN CARDBOARD BOXES 26,898.33                     11,174.25                  58% EA

3554446 TE 2 + AG 450-7D VALUE PACK 1
INCLUDES TE 2 ROTARY HAMMER, AG 450-7D GRINDER WITH DEEPER 
GRINDING GUARD AND SMALL BAG

481.67                          192.35                       60% EA

3544884 TE 2 + WSR 1000 VALUE PACK 1 INCLUDES TE 2 ROTARY HAMMER, WSR 1000  AND SMALL BAG 548.33                          216.75                       60% EA

3497790 TE 2-S PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 2-S IN PLASTIC TOOL CASE & (3) TE-CX BITS (3/16"-6" (1), 1/4"-
6"(1), 3/8"-6"(1))

431.67                          171.75                       60% EA

3497791 TE 2-S TRADE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 2-S & TE-CX SMALL DIAMETER BIT PACK (3/16-6, 1/4-4, 1/4-6, 
5/16-6, 3/8-6 & 1/2-6)

431.67                          171.75                       60% EA

60208 QUICK-RELEASE CHUCK 13 1 KEYLESS CHUCK, USE WITH #60459 FOR SDS CONNECTION 132.50                          
49.16

63%
EA

60459 CHUCK SPINDLE TE-C-BFH 1
TE-C CHUCK SPINDLE, USE WITH #60208 OR #240704 FOR ROTATION-ONLY 
DRILLING

23.75                            
13.06

45%
EA

TE 3-C ROTARY HAMMER DRILL
3553165 TE 3-C (BOX) PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1

INCLUDES TOOL IN CARDBOARD BOX WITH A WIDE FLAT CHISEL AND 1 OF 
EACH TE-CX BIT:  3/16" X 6", 1/2" X 6", 5/8" X 6"

465.00                          186.75                       60% EA

3553166 TE 3-C (CASE) PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL IN HARD CASE WITH A WIDE FLAT CHISEL AND 1 OF 
EACH TE-CX BIT:  3/16" X 6", 1/2" X 6", 5/8" X 6"

515.00                          201.75                       61% EA

3553167 TE 3-C PRO PACK 6 INCLUDES 6 TE 3-C ALL IN CARDBOARD BOXES, NO BITS OR CHISELS 2,281.67                       933.75                       59% EA

3553171 TE 3-C PALLET (48) 48 INCLUDES 48 TOOLS IN A CARDBOARD BOX, NO BITS OR CHISELS 16,281.67                     6,809.25                    58% EA

3553172 TE 3-C VOLUME PACK (100) 100 INCLUDES 100 TOOLS IN A CARDBOARD BOX, NO BITS OR CHISELS 32,198.33                     13,424.25                  58% EA

3553168 TE 3-C STARTER PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL IN HARD CASE WITH 1 NARROW FLAT AND 1 WIDE FLAT 
CHISEL AND 1 OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING TE-C BITS:  3/16" X 6", 1/4" X 
6" 3/8" X 12" 1/2" X 12" 5/8" X 8"

565.00                          224.25                       60% EA

3553169 TE 3-C 3/16" BIT PACKAGE 1 INCLUDES TOOL IN CARDBOARD BOX WITH 64 TE-C 3/16" X 6" BITS 435.35                          246.43                       43% EA

3553173 TE 3-C MASONRY PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL IN A HARD CASE WITH 4 CHISELS:  WIDE FLAT, NARROW 
FLAT, MORTAR, AND POINTED

565.00                          224.25                       60% EA

3553175 TE 3-C + AG 450-7D VALUE PACK 1
INCLUDES TOOL IN A CARDBOARD BOX WITH AN AG 450-7D AND A SMALL 
SOFT BAG

565.00                          224.25                       60% EA

3553176 TE 3-C + WSR 1000 VALUE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL IN A CARDBOARD BOX WITH AN WSR 1000 AND A SMALL 
SOFT BAG

565.00                          224.25                       60% EA

TE 7 ROTARY HAMMER DRILL
3497792 TE 7 PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1

INCLUDES TE 7 IN PLASTIC CASE & (4) TE-CX BITS (1/4"X6" (1), 3/8"-6" (1), 
1/2"-6" (2))

598.33                          229.68                       62% EA

3551779 TE 7 PRO PACK (6) 6 INCLUDES (6) TE 7 ROTARY HAMMER DRILLS IN PLASTIC CASES 2,931.67                       1,199.25                    59% EA

3551276 TE 7 PALLET (32) 32 INCLUDES (32) TE 7 ROTARY HAMMER DRILLS IN PLASTIC CASES 14,331.67                     5,976.75                    58% EA

3551277 TE 7 VOLUME PACK (100) 100 INCLUDES (100) TE 7 ROTARY HAMMER DRILLS IN PLASTIC CASES 35,981.67                     14,924.25                  59% EA

3497795 TE 7 GROUNDED PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 7 GROUNDED IN PLASTIC CASE & (4) TE-CX BITS (1/4"X6" (1), 
3/8"-6" (1), 1/2"-6" (2))

598.33                          239.25                       60% EA

3497794 TE 7 DUST CONTROL PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 7 IN PLASTIC CASE, DRS SYSTEM & (4) TE-CX BITS (1/4"X6" 
(1), 3/8"-6" (1), 1/2"-6" (2))

681.67                          276.75                       59% EA

3497793 TE 7 TRADE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 7 & TE-CX PERFORMANCE BIT PACK WITH 6 BITS (3/16-6, 1/4-
6, 5/16-6, 3/8-6, 1/2-6 & 5/8-8)

615.00                          246.75                       60% EA

70639 QUICK-RELEASE CHUCK 1 FOR TE 1, TE 5, TE 5-A, TE 6-A, TE 14, TE 15, TE 15-C, TE 18-M & TE 18-ME 226.67                          
81.46

64%
EA

70640 KEY-TYPE CHUCK 1 FOR TE 1, TE 5, TE 5-A, TE 6-A, TE 14, TE 15, TE 15-C, TE 18-M & TE 18-ME 161.25                          
59.35

63%
EA

343100 CHUCK ASSY 1 SDS CHUCK ASSEMBLY, FOR TE 6-A, TE 6-S & TE 6-C 90.25                            
49.63

45%
EA

70591 ANGULAR CHUCK TE-AC 1
FOR TE 5, TE 5-A , TE 14, TE 15, TE 18-M, TE 18-ME, TE 6-A WITH SERIAL 
NUM < 500,000 & TE 6-S WITH SERIAL NUM < 700,000 

761.67                          
283.23

63%
EA

272701 ANGULAR CHUCK TE-AC 1 1
FOR TE 7-C, TE 7-A, TE 6-A LI, TE 6-A WITH SERIAL NUM > 500,000 & TE 6-S 
WITH SERIAL NUM > 700,000 

855.00                          
319.78

63%
EA

2126158 ANGULAR CHUCK TE-AC 2 1 590.95                          
306.63

48%
EA

267769 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM TE DRS-M 1
DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM IN CARDBOARD BOX, USE WITH TE 6-S, TE 6-C, 
TE 7-C & TE 7-A

428.67                          
222.42

48%
EA

TE 7-C ROTARY HAMMER DRILL
3476284 TE 7-C 120V PERFORMANCE PKG (FIXED) 1

INCLUDES TE 7-C IN PLASTIC TOOL CASE PLUS (2) TE-CX BITS (3/8"-6"(1), 
1/2"-6"(1))

731.67                          287.28                       61% EA

3551780 TE 7-C PRO PACK (6) 6 INCLUDES (6) TE 7-C ROTARY HAMMER DRILLS IN PLASTIC CASES 3,698.33                       1,499.25                    59% EA

3551278 TE 7-C PALLET (32) 32 INCLUDES (32) TE 7-C ROTARY HAMMER DRILLS IN PLASTIC CASES 15,465.00                     6,456.75                    58% EA

3551279 TE 7-C VOLUME PACK (100) 100 INCLUDES (100) TE 7-C ROTARY HAMMER DRILLS IN PLASTIC CASES 39,498.33                     16,416.75                  58% EA

3476285 TE 7-C 120V GE PERFORMANCE PKG (FIXED) 1
INCLUDES TE 7-C GROUNDED IN PLASTIC TOOL CASE PLUS (2) TE-CX BITS 
(3/8"-6"(1), 1/2"-6"(1))

731.67                          299.25                       59% EA

3476286 TE 7-C 120V + DRS PERFORMANCE PKG (FIXED 1
INCLUDES TE 7-C TOOL, TE DRS-M PLUS (2) TE-CX BITS (3/8"-6"(1), 1/2"-
6"(1))

831.67                          336.75                       60% EA

3476287 TE 7-C TRADE PACK 1
INCLUDES TE 7-C, TE-CX PERFORMANCE BIT PACK (3/16-6, 1/4-6, 5/16-6, 3/8-
6, 1/2-6 & 5/8-8) & TE-CP FM 18 NARROW FLAT CHISEL

615.00                          246.75                       60% EA

228061 ROTARY HAMMER TE 7-C 120V 1 INCLUDES TE 7-C TOOL ONLY IN PLASTIC CASE 731.67                          
299.25

59%
EA

228060 ROTARY HAMMER TE 7-C 120V GE 1 INCLUDES TE 7-C GROUNDED TOOL ONLY IN PLASTIC CASE 731.67                          
299.25

59%
EA

228043 ROTARY HAMMER TE 7-C 120V + DRS 1 INCLUDES TE 7-C TOOL & TE DRS-M 831.67                          
336.75

60%
EA

228434 KEY-TYPE CHUCK 1 KEYED CHUCK, USE WITH TE 7-C, TE 2-M & TE 6-A LI 158.25                          
58.25

63%
EA

2201444 TOOL CASE TE 7-C + DRS EMPTY 1 293.27                          152.17                       48% EA

TE 30 & TE 30-C ROTARY HAMMER DRILL
3578571 TE 30 PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1 INCLUDES TOOL PLUS (1) TE-CX 5/8"-6" & (1) TE-CX 1/2"-12" BIT 1,098.33                       549.08                       50% EA

3578572 TE 30-C-AVR PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1 INCLUDES TOOL PLUS (1) TE-CX 5/8"- 6 & (1) TE-CP FM 18 CHISEL 1,281.67                       615.12                       52% EA

3590310 TE 30 + DRS-D 1 1,098.33                       549.08                       50% EA

3590311 TE 30-C-AVR + DRS+D 1 1,281.67                       640.75                       50% EA

CHUCKS
2052753 CHUCK TE-C/TE 30 (02) 1 FOR TE 30-A & TE 6-A 105.00                          

39.29
63%

EA

75283 DRILL CHUCK KEY T1 - N4 1 2.65                              
1.37

48%
EA

284095 CHUCK TE-C-CLICK 1 TE-C CLICK CHUCK, USE WITH TE 16, TE 16-C, TE 30 & TE 30-C 82.63                            
45.44

45%
EA

282341 QUICK-RELEASE CHUCK TE 16/TE 30 1 USE WITH TE 16, TE 16-C, TE 30 & TE 30-C 320.00                          
118.78

63%
EA

282342 KEY-TYPE CHUCK 1 USE WITH TE 16, TE 16-C, TE 30 & TE 30-C 164.17                          
60.72

63%
EA



COMBI-HAMMERS - Y CONNECTION END
ALL COMBI-HAMMERS INCLUDE CONSUMABLES

TE 50'S

3553052 TE 50-AVR PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 50-AVR WITH 2 CORDS IN A HARD CASE AND 1 POINTED SM 
36 CHISEL AND 1 TE-YX 3/4" X 13" BIT

1,281.67                       640.75                       50% EA

3553164 TE 50-AVR PRO PACK 6
INCLUDES 6 TE 50-AVR WITH 12 DETACHABLE CORDS, NO BITS OR 
CHISELS

6,431.67                       3,207.42                    50% EA

3553163 TE 50-AVR STARTER PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 50-AVR IN A HARD CASE WITH 2 CORDS AND 1 OF EACH OF 
THE FOLLOWING TE-Y BITS IN A SOFT BAG:  1/2" X 22", 5/8" X 14", 3/4" X 13", 
7/8" X 13" 1" X 13" 1 1/8" X 23" 1 1/4" X 23"

1,631.67                       824.08                       49% EA

3553051 TE 50 + TE 3-C VALUE PACK 1 TE 50 + TE 3-C VALUE PACK 1,598.33                       805.75                       50% EA

3561759 TE 50-AVR DRS PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 50-AVR PERFORMANCE PKG, TE DRS-Y KIT, AND VC 150-10 
XE W/ TWIST LOCK ADAPTOR 3,115.00                       1,557.42                    50% EA

2055718 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM TE DRS-Y CASE 1
INCLUDES DRILLING, CHISELING & SHORT CORING ADAPTERS, USE WITH 
TE-Y COMBI-HAMMERS

493.19                          
255.9

48%
EA

TE 60'S

3564151 TE 60-AVR PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 2 DETACHABLE CORDS, (1) TE-YX BIT 7/8"-13" BIT AND (1) 
TE-YP POINTED CHISEL 1,848.33                       915.75                       50% EA

3564152 TE 60-ATC/AVR PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 2 DETACHABLE CORDS, (1) TE-YX BIT 7/8"-13" BIT AND (1) 
TE-YP POINTED CHISEL 2,548.33                       1,231.12                    52% EA

3564153 TE 60-AVR + TE 7-C VALUE PACK 1 INCLUDES TE 60-AVR WITH A SPARE SUPPLY CORD AND (1) TE 7-C 2,381.67                       1,190.75                    50% EA

3564154 TE 60-ATC/AVR + TE 7-C VALUE PACK 1 INCLUDES TE 60-ATC/AVR WITH A SPARE SUPPLY CORD AND (1) TE 7-C 3,115.00                       1,495.12                    52% EA

3564157 TE 60-AVR PRO PACK (6) 1 INCLUDES (6) TE 60-AVR W/ (6) SPARE SUPPLY CORDS 9,081.67                       4,582.42                    50% EA

3564158 TE 60-ATC/AVR PRO PACK (6) 1 INCLUDES (6) TE 60-ATC/AVR W/ (6) SPARE SUPPLY CORDS 12,615.00                     6,415.75                    49% EA

3564155 TE 60-AVR DRS KIT 1 INCLUDES TOOL, 2 DETACHABLE CORDS, (1) VC 150-6X, (1) DRS-Y KIT 3,615.00                       1,786.58                    51% EA

3564156 TE 60-ATC/AVR DRS KIT 1 INCLUDES TOOL, 2 DETACHABLE CORDS, (1) VC 150-6X, (1) DRS-Y KIT 4,131.67                       2,061.58                    50% EA

3578573 TE 60-AVR + TE DRS-D KIT 1 1,931.67                       961.58                       50% EA

3578574 TE 60-ATC/AVR + TE DRS-D KIT 1 2,681.67                       1,328.25                    50% EA

TE 70'S

3514170 TE 70 AVR PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1 INCLUDES TOOL, TE-YX BIT (1) 3/4-13 & (1) TE-YP SM 36 CHISEL 2,480.95                       1,348.13                    46% EA

3514171 TE 70 ATC/ AVR PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1 INCLUDES TOOL, TE-YX BIT (1) 3/4-13 & (1) TE-YP SM 36 CHISEL 3,177.71                       1,618.83                    49% EA

3561762 TE 70-AVR DRS PACKAGE 1 INCLUDES TE 70-AVR PERFORMANCE PKG, TE DRS-Y KIT, AND VC 150-10 X 4,698.33                       2,359.48                    50% EA

3561853 TE 70-ATC/AVR DRS PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 70-ATC/AVR PERFORMANCE PKG, TE DRS-Y KIT, AND VC 150-
10 X

5,165.00                       2,829.00                    45% EA

TE 80'S

NEW! 3554164 TE80 PERFORMANCE PACK PROMO 1
REPLACES 2083438: NCLUDES TOOL WITH ACTIVE VIBRATION REDUCTION 
(AVR), ACTIVE TORQUE CONTROL (ATC), (1) TE-YX BIT ¾” X 13” AND (1) TE-
YP SM 36

4,681.67                       2,097.28                    55% EA

3561854 TE 80-ATC/AVR DRS PACKAGE 1 INCLUDES TE 80-ATC PERFORMANCE PKG, TE DRS-Y KIT, AND VC 150-10 X 5,698.33                       3,088.95                    46% EA

DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM
2191207 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM TE DRS-D 1 130.42                          

63.25
52%

EA

340602 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM TE-DRS-S 1 WITHOUT VACUUM HOSE ADAPTOR #72920 419.01                          
217.41

48%
EA

365944 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM TE DRS-B CASE 1 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM FOR ALL BREAKERS 329.27                          
170.85

48%
EA

2171779 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM TE DRS-3000 CASE 1 503.33                          
244.24

51%
EA

410332 DEPTH GAUGE TE 70/ TE 80 ASSY 1 USE WITH TE 70 & TE 80 WITH DRS-S SYSTEM 76.09                            
39.48

48%
EA

340603 SPARES PACK TE-DRS-S 1 INCLUDES 1 RING, 2 STOPS & 1 HOSE CONNECTION 54.46                            28.26                         48% EA

340604 HOSE TE-DRS-S 1 APPROXIMATELY 3-1/2 FEET OF HOSE 102.65                          
53.26

48%
EA

340605 EXTRACTION HEAD 4-25 MM 1 USE WITH 3/16" - 1" DIAMETER DRILL BITS; USE WITH DRS-S 48.33                            
17.89

63%
EA

340606 EXTRACTION HEAD 26-82 MM 1 USE WITH 1" - 3/1/4" DIAMETER DRILL BITS; USE WITH DRS-S 49.17                            
18.23

63%
EA

402139 EXTRACTION HEAD DD-TE-Y-DR ASSY 1
DUST EXTRACTION HEAD, USE WITH TE-Y COMBI-HAMMERS WITH HDMU 
DRY CORE BITS & HDMU STARTING AID

447.29                          
232.08

48%
EA

2167394 EXTRACTION HEAD TE DRS-3000 5 INCLUDES (5) DUST EXTRACTION HEADS FOR TE DRS 3000 101.25                          
36.05

64%
EA

72920 CONNECTING PIECE 1 VACUUM HOSE ADAPTOR 158.25                          
58.25

63%
EA

TE-C & TE-Y ACCESSORIES
2127087 SUPPLY CORD 120V 4M UNIV 1 49.13                            25.49                         48% EA

NEW! 2186609 SUPPLY CORD 120V 5M UNIV 1 15 FEET CORD; FITS TE 50, TE 60, TE 500, TE 2000, TE 3000 82.42                            
47.95

42%
EA

74068 ADAPTER TE-FY-BA-C ASSY 1 USE WITH TE-C (SDS) BITS 313.22                          
162.52

48%
EA

263359 CHUCK SPINDLE TE-Y-BFH 1
FOR TE-Y (SDS-MAX) TOOLS, NEED KEYLESS CHUCK TE-C+ #60208 OR 
JACOBS CHUCK #240704, ROTATION ONLY DRILL

98.84                            
51.29

48%
EA

2173276 DEPTH GAUGE TE50(3)/TE60(4)/TE70(4) 1 101.25                          
36.05

64%
EA

2021281 DEPTH GAUGE TE 60 1 USE WITH TE 60 COMBI-HAMMER 74.23                            
38.51

48%
EA

WALL BREAKERS
ALL DEMOLITION HAMMERS INCLUDE CONSUMABLES

TE 500'S

274705 BREAKER TE 500 120V 1 TOOL ONLY 1,048.33                       
527.12

50%
EA

3601163 TE 500 DRS PACKAGE 1 TE 500, DRS-B KIT, AND VC 125-6 2,248.33                       1,247.04                    45% EA

3512856 TE 500-AVR PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1
TE 500-AVR, (2) TE-YP SM 36 POINTED & (2) TE-YP FM 36 FLAT SELF 
SHARPENING CHISEL

1,548.33                       860.75                       44% EA

3508893 TE 500 AVR MASON PACKAGE 1 TE 500-AVR, (4) TE-YP FM 36 FLAT SELF- SHARPENING CHISEL 1,548.33                       860.75                       44% EA

3561855 TE 500-AVR DRS PACKAGE 1
TE 500-AVR PERFORMANCE PKG, TE DRS-B KIT, AND VC 150-10 X WITH 
TWIST LOCK ADAPTOR

3,381.67                       1,694.92                    50% EA

TE 700'S

3484793 TE 700-AVR PERFORMANCE PKG (FIXED) 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) TE-YP SM 36 POINTED & (2) TE-YP FM 36 FLAT SELF 
SHARPENING CHISEL

2,198.33                       1,055.11                    52% EA

3508894 TE 700 AVR MASON PACKAGE 1 INCLUDES TOOL, (4) TE-YP FM 36 FLAT SELF- SHARPENING CHISEL 2,198.33                       1,099.08                    50% EA

3561856 TE 700-AVR DRS PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 700-AVR PEROFRMANCE PKG, TE DRS-B KIT, AND VC 150-10 
X

3,865.00                       1,924.08                    50% EA

TE 800'S



3528207 TE 800-AVR WITH STANDARD SIDE HANDLE 1 INCLUDES TOOL & STANDARD SIDE HANDLE 2,198.33                       1,099.08                    50% EA

3531084 PERFORMANCE PACKAGE TE 800-AVR 1
INCLUDES TOOL, SIDE HANDLE, (1) TE SP FM-36 NARROW FLAT CHISEL & 
(1)  TE SP SM-36 POINTED CHISEL

2,198.33                       1,055.11                    52% EA

3534260 PERFORMANCE PACKAGE TE 800-AVR WALL CHIS 1
INCLUDES TOO, SIDE HANDLE, (1) TE-SW SM30 WALL CHISEL & (1) TE-SW 
FM30 WALL CHISEL

2,198.33                       1,099.08                    50% EA

3528208 HORIZONTAL PACKAGE TE 800-AVR 1 INCLUDES TOOL, SIDE HANDLE & (2) TE SP FM36 NARROW FLAT CHISELS 2,198.33                       1,055.11                    52% EA

3561857 TE 800-AVR DRS PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 800-AVR PERFORMANCE PKG, TE DRS-B KIT, AND VC 150-106 
X

3,865.00                       1,924.08                    50% EA

2107829 COMFORT SIDE HANDLE TE SH-STD 2 1 95.42                            
44.05

54%
EA

BREAKERS
ALL BREAKERS INCLUDE CONSUMABLES

TE 1000'S

3523418 PERFORMANCE PACKAGE TE 1000-AVR 1
REPLACES #3450917: INCLUDES (1) TE-SP SM 36 POINTED CHISEL & (1) TE-
SP FM 36 FLAT CHISEL, SUPPLY CORD AND SIDE HANDLE 2,965.00                       1,334.00                    55% EA

3561858 TE 1000-AVR DRS PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 1000-AVR PERFORMANCE PKG, TE DRS-B KIT, AND VC 150-10 
X

4,615.00                       2,076.00                    55% EA

3538419 TE 1000-AVR GROUND ROD PACKAGE 1 4,798.33                       2,017.48                    58% EA

3538732 TE 1000 FLOORING PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TE 1000-AVR, MAKINEX JACKHAMMER TROLLEY, TILE 
SMASHER, SUPPLY CORD, SIDE HANDLE, 14" WIDE/FLAT CHISEL 4,251.82                       2,406.69                    43% EA

3578569 TE 1000-AVR CLAY SPADE PACKAGE 1 2,223.75                       1,465.75                    34% EA

NEW! 2224151 TOOL CASE TE 1000-AVR EMPTY 1 200.00                          
110

45%
EA

TE 2000'S

3578530 TE 2000-AVR TROLLEY PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL WITH (2) CORDS, TROLLEY, & (4) CHISELS (2 POINT, 2 
NARROW-FLAT)

3,715.00                       1,759.12                    53% EA

3578531 TE 2000-AVR PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL WITH (2) CORDS, & (4) CHISELS (2 POINT, 2 NARROW-
FLAT)

3,515.00                       1,581.00                    55% EA

3578532 TE 2000-AVR CLAY SPADE PACKAGE 1 INCLUDES TOOL WITH (2) CORDS & (2) CLAY SPADE CHISELS 3,715.00                       1,671.00                    55% EA

3578563 TE 2000-AVR DRS PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL WITH (2) CORDS, TROLLEY, (4) CHISELS (2 POINT, 2 
NARROW-FLAT), DRS-B, & VC 150-10 X

5,315.00                       2,620.75                    51% EA

2165375 TROLLEY TE 2000-AVR 1 TROLLEY ONLY FOR TE 2000-AVR 298.33                          136.58                       54% EA

TE 3000'S

NEW! 2190678 BREAKER TE 3000-AVR 120V UNIV CORD 1 TOOL BODY AND 1 DETACHABLE CORD 3,248.75                       2,499.00                    23% EA

3601166 TE 3000-AVR PERFORMANCE PACKAGE 1
REPLACES #3492616 - INCL TOOL, TROLLEY, (2) POINTED CHISEL & (2) 
FLAT CHISEL 5,248.33                       2,361.00                    55% EA

3601168 TE 3000-AVR DRS PACKAGE 1
REPLACES #3561860 - INCLUDES TE 3000-AVR PERFORMANCE PKG WITH 
SPARE CORDS, TE DRS-3000, AND VC 150-10 X 4,723.75                       3,228.08                    32% EA

401293 TROLLEY TE 3000-AVR 1 WHEELED CART FOR TRANSPORTING TE 3000-AVR & UP TO 4 CHISELS 377.90                          196.08                       48% EA

SUPPLY CORDS

2078526 SUPPLY CORD TE 1000-AVR 120V 5M 1 REPLACEMENT DETACHABLE SUPPLY CORD FOR TE 1000-AVR 120V 140.83                          44.83                         68% EA

2049263 SUPPLY CORD TE 3000-AVR 120V 1 REPLACEMENT DETACHABLE SUPPLY CORD FOR TE 3000-AVR 2018 AND 
OLDER - FITS GEN 2 TOOL, ITEM #2049454

137.80                          42.66                         69% EA

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

3543581 MAKINEX JACKHAMMER TROLLEY PKGE 1
IN PHASE OUT: INCLUDES MAKINEX JACKHAMMER TROLLEY, TILE 
SMASHER & TE-SP SPM 12/36 WIDE-FLAT CHISEL 2,397.93                       1,146.84                    52% EA

3536803 MAKINEX JACKHAMMER TROLLEY 1
IN PHASE OUT: TROLLEY ONLY / FOR MAKINEX JACKHAMMER - TILE 
SMASHER 1,759.51                       841.50                       52% EA

BREAKER COMBO KITS
3578564 TE 800-AVR + TE 2000-AVR COMBO 1

TE 800-AVR & TE 2000-AVR (W/TROLLEY), (2) CORDS,(2) TE-S WALL 
CHISELS (1 POINT, 1 NARROW-FLAT) & (2) TE-SPX CHISLES (1 POINT, 1 
NARROW FLAT)

5,548.33                       2,749.08                    50% EA

3578565 TE 1000-AVR + TE 2000-AVR COMBO 1
TE 1000-AVR & TE 2000-AVR (W/TROLLEY), EACH WITH (2) CORDS & (4) TE-
SPX CHISLES (2 POINT & 2 NARROW-FLAT EACH) 6,248.33                       1,407.12                    77% EA

3578566 TE 2000-AVR + TE 3000-AVR COMBO 1
TE 2000-AVR & TE 3000-AVR (W/TROLLEY), EACH WITH (2) CORDS & (4) 
CHISELS (2 POINT & 2 NARROW-FLAT EACH) 8,015.00                       3,871.12                    52% EA

3578567 TE 1000-AVR + TE 2000-AVR + TE 3000-AVR 1
TE 1000-AVR, TE 2000-AVR, & TE 3000-AVR (W/TROLLEY), EACH WITH (2) 
CORDS & (4) CHISELS (2 POINT & NARROW-FLAT EACH) 10,848.33                     5,499.08                    49% EA

3578570 TE 1000-AVR + TE 3000-AVR COMBO 1
TE 1000-AVR & TE 3000-AVR (W/TROLLEY), EACH WITH (2) CORDS & (4) 
CHISELS (2 POINT & 2 NARROW-FLAT EACH) 7,315.00                       3,665.75                    50% EA

THE POWER DRIVER SYSTEM
NEW! 2223701 ROD SETTING TOOL TE-Y PD 20 1 TE Y POWER DRIVER SYSTEM 1,681.25                       1,295.00                    23% EA

NEW! 2223702 ROD SETTING TOOL TE-S PD 22 1 REPLACES 2006534: TE S POWER DRIVER SYSTEM 1,681.25                       1,295.00                    23% EA

NEW! 2224565 ROD SETTING TOOL TE PD 1
POWER DRIVER HEAD ONLY -- NO SHANK.  FOR TE Y OR TE S UNIVERSAL 
SHANKS

1,681.25                       1,295.00                    23% EA

220688 TOOL SHANK TE-FY-SS 300 1 REPLACEMENT SHANK FOR TE Y POWER DRIVERS 154.76                          
80.3

48%
EA

406786 UNIVERSAL SHANK TE-S SS 450 REPLACEMENT SHANK FOR TE S POWER DRIVERS 141.18                          73.26                         48% EA

TOOL BOX REPLENISHMENT
203086 HILTI GREASE 50ML 1 7.50                              4.12                           45% EA

308976 SPRAY 66 ML 1 7.92                              3.00                           62% EA

9354 CLEANING CLOTH UTP 1 5.66                              
2.9

49%
EA

EXTENSION CORDS
2005369 EXTENSION CORD 10/3X100' 1 540.07                          

228.57
58%

EA

2005460 EXTENSION CORD 12/3X50' 1 216.58                          
76.61

65%
EA

2005461 EXTENSION CORD 12/3X100' 1 364.11                          
127.68

65%
EA

2005462 EXTENSION CORD 14/3X100' 1 255.83                          
84.27

67%
EA

2067383 ADAPTER 15A TWIST LOCK 1 REPLACES #375973 - PIGTAIL ADAPTOR, 65.30                            
30.07

54%
EA

KWIKSTOR CONSUMABLE CABINET
3509132 POWER TOOL INSERTS CABINET 1

27 X 34 X 12 (IN) - WALL MOUNTED, MODULAR SHELVING, PEGBOARD 
BACKING - 18 HOOKS

359.41                          186.49                       48% EA

TE-CX SDS DRILL BITS
434994 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/16"-4" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/16" DIAMETER, 4" LONG 36.88                            10.02                         73% EA

434995 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/16"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/16" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 42.93                            13.11                         69% EA

434996 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/16"-8" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/16" DIAMETER, 8" LONG 48.93                            16.22                         67% EA

434997 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/16"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/16" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 113.84                          
31.34

72%
EA



434998 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/16"-16" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/16" DIAMETER, 16" LONG 164.69                          
45.32

72%
EA

434999 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/4"-4" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/4" DIAMETER, 4" LONG 49.63                            11.32                         77% EA

435000 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/4"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/4" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 53.64                            12.91                         76% EA

435001 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/4"-8" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/4" DIAMETER, 8" LONG 69.88                            16.66                         76% EA

435002 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/4"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/4" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 167.32                          
36.26

78%
EA

435003 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/16"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5/16" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 58.93                            17.85                         70% EA

435004 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/16"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5/16" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 88.65                            24.24                         73% EA

435005 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/16"-18" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5/16" DIAMETER, 18" LONG 129.95                          
35.53

73%
EA

435006 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/8"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/8" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 78.72                            18.56                         76% EA

435007 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/8"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/8" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 120.48                          
28.8

76%
EA

435008 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/8"-18" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/8" DIAMETER, 18" LONG 184.82                          
48.13

74%
EA

435009 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/8"-24" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/8" DIAMETER, 24" LONG 260.37                          
67.77

74%
EA

435010 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 7/16"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 7/16 DIAMETER, 6" LONG 88.25                            23.21                         74% EA

2046400 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 7/16" - 12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 7/16 DIAMETER, 12" LONG 69.64                            
33.14

52%
EA

435011 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 7/16"-18" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 7/16 DIAMETER, 18" LONG 150.42                          
39.17

74%
EA

435012 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/2"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/2" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 90.65                            
23.2

74%
EA

435013 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/2"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/2" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 154.34                          
35.31

77%
EA

435014 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/2"-18" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/2" DIAMETER, 18" LONG 190.84                          
41.24

78%
EA

435015 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 9/16"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 9/16 DIAMETER, 6" LONG 111.80                          
30.11

73%
EA

435016 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 9/16"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 9/16 DIAMETER, 12" LONG 166.25                          
45.32

73%
EA

435017 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 9/16"-18" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 9/16 DIAMETER, 18" LONG 235.52                          
63.45

73%
EA

2153828 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/8"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5/8" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 72.34                            
37.54

48%
EA

435019 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/8"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5/8" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 171.75                          
43.95

74%
EA

435020 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/8"-18" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5/8" DIAMETER, 18" LONG 212.68                          
53.85

75%
EA

2206739 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 11/16"-12" 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 11/16" DIAMETER, 12" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 
426821

105.60                          
58.08

45%
EA

2206740 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 11/16"-18" 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 11/16" DIAMETER, 18" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 
426822

126.00                          
69.3

45%
EA

2206741 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/4"-8" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/4" DIAMETER, 8" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 426823 71.20                            
39.16

45%
EA

2206742 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/4"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/4" DIAMETER, 12" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 426824 85.20                            
26.93

68%
EA

2206743 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/4"-18" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/4" DIAMETER, 18" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 426825 102.32                          
50.71

50%
EA

2206744 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 13/16"-18" 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 13/16" DIAMETER, 18" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 
426826

122.40                          
67.32

45%
EA

2206753 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 27/32"-10" 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 27/32" DIAMETER, 10" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 
426827

75.20                            
41.36

45%
EA

2206754 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 27/32"-18" 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 27/32" DIAMETER, 18" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 
426828

88.40                            
48.62

45%
EA

2206755 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 7/8"-10" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 7/8" DIAMETER, 10" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 426829 88.40                            
48.62

45%
EA

2206615 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 7/8"-18" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 7/8" DIAMETER, 18" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 426830 109.20                          
60.06

45%
EA

2206735 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 26/27 1"-10" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1" DIAMETER, 10" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 421979 106.00                          
58.3

45%
EA

2206736 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 26/48 1"-18" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1" DIAMETER, 18" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 421980 122.80                          
67.54

45%
EA

2206616 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1"-27" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1" DIAMETER, 27" LONG, REPLACING ITEM# 427818 155.60                          
81.79

47%
EA

TE-CX SDS DRILL BITS - MULTI PACKS
8 PACKS

2025902 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/16"-4" MP8 8 REPLACES #434897, INCLUDES (8) TE-CX 3/16" - 4" HAMMER DRILL BITS 158.25                          
54.32

66%
ZPX

2025903 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/16"-6" MP8 8 REPLACES #434898, INCLUDES (8) TE-CX 3/16" - 6" HAMMER DRILL BITS 145.76                          
64.8

56%
ZPX

2025904 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/16"-8" MP8 8 REPLACES #434905, INCLUDES (8) TE-CX 3/16" - 8" HAMMER DRILL BITS 169.37                          
75.28

56%
ZPX

2025905 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/4"-4" MP8 8 REPLACES #434906, INCLUDES (8) TE-CX 1/4" - 4" HAMMER DRILL BITS 125.80                          
55.92

56%
ZPX

2025906 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/4"-6" MP8 8 REPLACES #434908, INCLUDES (8) TE-CX 1/4" - 6" HAMMER DRILL BITS 143.46                          
63.76

56%
ZPX

2025907 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/4"-8" MP8 8 REPLACES #434983, INCLUDES (8) TE-CX 1/4" - 8" HAMMER DRILL BITS 185.99                          
82.64

56%
ZPX

2025908 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/16"-6" MP8 8 REPLACES #434984, INCLUDES (8) TE-CX 5/16" - 6" HAMMER DRILL BITS 197.86                          
87.92

56%
ZPX

2025909 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/8"-6" MP8 8 REPLACES #434985, INCLUDES (8) TE-CX 3/8" - 6" HAMMER DRILL BITS 229.52                          
102.08

56%
ZPX

2025920 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/2"-6" MP8 8 REPLACES #434986, INCLUDES (8) TE-CX 1/2" - 6" HAMMER DRILL BITS 286.94                          
127.6

56%
ZPX

2153827 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/8"-6" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) TE-CX 5/8" - 6" HAMMER DRILL BITS 358.95                          
186.24

48%
ZPX

32 PACKS

2025922 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/16"-4" MP32 32 REPLACES #434988, INCLUDES (32) TE-CX 3/16" - 4" HAMMER DRILL BITS 474.46                          
174.4

63%
ZPX

2025923 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/16"-6" MP32 32 REPLACES #434989, INCLUDES (32) TE-CX 3/16" - 6" HAMMER DRILL BITS 437.23                          
226.6

48%
ZPX

2025924 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/4"-4" MP32 32 REPLACES #434990, INCLUDES (32) TE-CX 1/4" - 4" HAMMER DRILL BITS 379.45                          
196.8

48%
ZPX

2025925 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/4"-6" MP32 32 REPLACES #434991, INCLUDES (32) TE-CX 1/4" - 6" HAMMER DRILL BITS 430.93                          
201.22

53%
ZPX

2025926 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/8"-6" MP32 32 REPLACES #434992, INCLUDES (32) TE-CX 3/8" - 6" HAMMER DRILL BITS 632.90                          
9.23

99%
ZPX

2025927 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/2"-6" MP32 32 REPLACES #434993, INCLUDES (32) TE-CX 1/2" - 6" HAMMER DRILL BITS 854.67                          
443.2

48%
ZPX

96 PACKS

3490173 TE-CX 3/16" X 4" (96 PACK) 96
REPLACES #3477537, INCLUDES (3) 32-PACK TUBES OF TE-CX 3/16"-4" 
HAMMER DRILL BITS

1,122.09                       393.60                       65% EA

3490174 TE-CX 3/16"-6" (96 PACK) 96
REPLACES #3480742, INCLUDES (3) 32-PACK TUBES OF TE-CX 3/16"-6" 
HAMMER DRILL BITS

986.21                          460.51                       53% EA

3490175 TE-CX 1/4-4 (96 PACK) 96
REPLACES #3477539, INCLUDES (3) 32-PACK TUBES OF TE-CX 1/4"-4" 
HAMMER DRILL BITS

1,059.75                       439.68                       59% EA

3490176 TE-CX 1/4-6 (96 PACK) 96
REPLACES #3477540, INCLUDES (3) 32-PACK TUBES OF TE-CX 1/4"-6" 
HAMMER DRILL BITS

969.82                          503.04                       48% EA



TE-CX TRADE SETS
435021 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX M4 GC SET 6 INCLUDES 1 EACH OF TE-CX BITS (3/16-6, 1/4-6, 5/16-6, 3/8-6, 1/2-6 & 5/8-8) 223.77                          

94.3
58%

EA

435023 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX M6 U SET 6 INCLUDES 2 EACH OF TE-CX BITS (1/4-6, 3/8-6 & 1/2-6) 225.23                          
77.69

66%
EA

435022 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX M5 SD SET 6 INCLUDES 1 EACH OF TE-CX BITS (3/16-6, 1/4-4, 1/4-6, 5/16-6, 3/8-6 & 1/2-6) 187.03                          
73.96

60%
EA

TE-CX METRIC BITS
433782 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/12 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 12 CENTIMETERS LONG 68.90                            

35.75
48%

EA

433786 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/17 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 17 CENTIMETERS LONG 77.19                            
42.45

45%
EA

433787 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/22 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 22 CENTIMETERS LONG 89.97                            
46.68

48%
EA

433788 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 6/12 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 6 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 12 CENTIMETERS LONG 71.02                            
36.85

48%
EA

433789 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 6/17 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 6 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 17 CENTIMETERS LONG 77.50                            
40.21

48%
EA

409176 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 8/17 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 8 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 17 CENTIMETERS LONG 86.11                            
44.68

48%
EA

409177 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 8/22 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 8 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 22 CENTIMETERS LONG 96.86                            
50.26

48%
EA

409183 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 85/17 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 8.5 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 17 CENTIMETERS LONG 90.42                            
46.91

48%
EA

409188 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 10/17 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 10 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 17 CENTIMETERS LONG 92.57                            
48.03

48%
EA

409189 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 10/22 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 10 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 22 CENTIMETERS LONG 96.86                            
50.26

48%
EA

409190 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 10/27 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 10 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 27 CENTIMETERS LONG 86.57                            
44.92

48%
EA

409192 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 10/47 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 10 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 47 CENTIMETERS LONG 107.64                          
55.85

48%
EA

409197 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 12/17 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 12 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 17 CENTIMETERS LONG 114.10                          
59.2

48%
EA

409198 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 12/22 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 12 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 22 CENTIMETERS LONG 118.40                          
61.43

48%
EA

409199 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 12/27 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 12 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 27 CENTIMETERS LONG 124.87                          
64.79

48%
EA

409206 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 14/22 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 14 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 22 CENTIMETERS LONG 161.45                          
83.77

48%
EA

409207 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 14/27 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 14 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 27 CENTIMETERS LONG 167.90                          
87.12

48%
EA

409209 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 14/47 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 14 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 47 CENTIMETERS LONG 176.51                          
91.58

48%
EA

409211 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 15/17 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 15 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 17 CENTIMETERS LONG 182.98                          
94.94

48%
EA

409212 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 15/27 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 15 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 27 CENTIMETERS LONG 189.43                          
98.29

48%
EA

409213 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 15/47 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 15 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 47 CENTIMETERS LONG 198.04                          
102.75

48%
EA

409215 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 16/22 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 16 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 22 CENTIMETERS LONG 247.55                          
128.44

48%
EA

409218 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 16/61 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 16 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 61 CENTIMETERS LONG 279.82                          
130.66

53%
EA

2206745 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 18/22 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 18 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 22 CENTIMETERS LONG 371.20                          
204.16

45%
EA

2206747 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 18/48 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 18 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 48 CENTIMETERS LONG, 
REPLACING ITEM# 421961

398.40                          
219.12

45%
EA

2206751 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 20/22 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 20 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 22 CENTIMETERS LONG, 
REPLACING ITEM# 421963

409.60                          
225.28

45%
EA

2206617 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 20/32 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 20 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 32 CENTIMETERS LONG, 
REPLACING ITEM# 421965

366.40                          
201.52

45%
EA

2206731 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 24/27 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 24 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 27 CENTIMETERS LONG, 
REPLACING ITEM# 421971

368.00                          
202.4

45%
EA

2206733 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 25/27 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 25 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 27 CENTIMETERS LONG, 
REPLACING ITEM# 421977

312.00                          
171.6

45%
EA

2206737 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 28/27 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 28 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 27 CENTIMETERS LONG, 
REPLACING ITEM# 421981

446.40                          
245.52

45%
EA

2206738 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CX 28/48 1
SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 28 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 48 CENTIMETERS LONG, 
REPLACING ITEM# 421983

542.40                          
298.32

45%
EA

TE-CD HOLLOW DRILL BITS
SINGLES

2018941 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CD 1/2"-13" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 133.16                          
69.09

48%
EA

2018943 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CD 9/16"-14" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 166.54                          
86.41

48%
EA

2018944 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CD 5/8"-14" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 180.18                          
93.49

48%
EA

2018947 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-CD 3/4"-14" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 199.41                          
103.46

48%
EA

SINGLES

3497391 TE-CD 1/2"-13" MP3 3 INCLUDES (3) TE-CD 1/2"-13" 369.17                          191.54                       48% EA

3497392 TE-CD 9/16-14" MP3 3 INCLUDES (3) TE-CD 9/16"-14" 474.64                          246.27                       48% EA

3497393 TE-CD 5/8-14" MP3 3 INCLUDES (3) TE-CD 5/8"-14" 513.54                          266.45                       48% EA

3497394 TE-CD 3/4-14" MP3 3 INCLUDES (3) TE-CD 3/4"-14" 568.27                          294.85                       48% EA

REPLACEMENT COLLAR

2023719 ADAPTER TE-CDA 1 REPLACEMENT COLLAR 22.68                            
11.77

48%
EA

TE-C STANDARD DRILL BITS
2037969 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 5/32"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5/32" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 12.61                            6.54                           48% EA

2038070 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/16"-4" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/16" DIAMETER, 4" LONG 10.41                            4.61                           56% EA

2038071 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/16"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/16" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 12.23                            4.94                           60% EA

2038072 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/4"-4" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/4" DIAMETER, 4" LONG 9.94                              4.33                           56% EA

2038073 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/4"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/4" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 11.42                            4.93                           57% EA

2038074 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 5/16"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5/16" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 14.13                            6.19                           56% EA

2038075 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 5/16"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5/16" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 21.95                            9.73                           56% EA

2038076 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/8"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/8" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 14.53                            6.40                           56% EA

2038077 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/8"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/8" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 24.16                            10.51                         56% EA

2038078 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 7/16"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 7/16" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 16.09                            7.09                           56% EA

2038079 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 7/16"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 7/16" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 32.66                            14.47                         56% EA



2038080 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/2"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/2" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 16.86                            7.37                           56% EA

2038082 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/2"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/2" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 30.07                            13.14                         56% EA

2038083 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/2"-18" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1/2" DIAMETER, 18" LONG 38.53                            17.07                         56% EA

2038084 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 9/16"-6" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 9/16" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 18.65                            8.20                           56% EA

2038085 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 9/16"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 9/16" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 30.61                            13.61                         56% EA

2038086 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 5/8"-8" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5/8" DIAMETER, 8" LONG 31.88                            14.05                         56% EA

2038087 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 5/8"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 5/8" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 46.03                            20.18                         56% EA

355326 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/4"-8" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/4" DIAMETER, 8" LONG 32.14                            16.67                         48% EA

355327 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/4"-12" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 3/4" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 64.05                            
29.92

53%
EA

355329 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 7/8"-10" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 7/8" DIAMETER, 10" LONG 67.05                            
32.26

52%
EA

355330 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1"-10" 1 SDS+ MASONRY BIT, 1" DIAMETER, 10" LONG 71.55                            
34.91

51%
EA

TE-C STANDARD DRILL BITS - MULTI PACKS
8 PACKS

3486179 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 5/32"-6" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 5/32" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 82.44                            39.23                         52% EA

3486173 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/16"-4" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 3/16" DIAMETER, 4" LONG 71.97                            27.10                         62% EA

3486174 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/16"-6" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 3/16" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 84.66                            23.10                         73% EA

3486175 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/4"-4" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 1/4" DIAMETER, 4" LONG 68.97                            20.15                         71% EA

3486176 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/4"-6" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 1/4" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 74.67                            22.08                         70% EA

3493673 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 5/16"-6" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 5/16" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 92.48                            32.65                         65% EA

3493674 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 5/16"-12" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 5/16" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 143.70                          58.27                         59% EA

3486177 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/8"-6" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 3/8" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 100.74                          30.47                         70% EA

3493675 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/8"-12" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 3/8" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 158.17                          54.18                         66% EA

3493676 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 7/16"-6" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 7/16" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 104.81                          44.54                         58% EA

3493677 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 7/16"-12" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 7/16" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 213.83                          75.39                         65% EA

3486178 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/2"-6" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 1/2" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 110.42                          38.91                         65% EA

3493678 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/2"-12" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 1/2" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 196.91                          66.46                         66% EA

3493679 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/2"-18" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 1/2" DIAMETER, 18" LONG 252.23                          102.87                       59% EA

3493680 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 9/16"-6" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 9/16" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 121.96                          58.26                         52% EA

3493681 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 9/16"-12" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 9/16" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 199.47                          86.76                         57% EA

3493682 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 5/8"-8" MP8 8 INCLUDES (8) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 5/8" DIAMETER, 8" LONG 208.82                          66.44                         68% EA

32 PACKS

2038096 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 5/32"-6" MP32 32 INCLUDES (32) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 5/32" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 352.84                          
155.11

56%
ZPX

2038097 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/16"-4" MP32 32 INCLUDES (32) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 3/16" DIAMETER, 4" LONG 296.63                          
107.18

64%
ZPX

2038098 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/16"-6" MP32 32 INCLUDES (32) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 3/16" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 273.06                          
91.34

67%
ZPX

2038099 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/4"-4" MP32 32 INCLUDES (32) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 1/4" DIAMETER, 4" LONG 273.36                          
79.65

71%
ZPX

2038100 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/4"-6" MP32 32 INCLUDES (32) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 1/4" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 267.22                          
87.33

67%
ZPX

2038101 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 3/8"-6" MP32 32 INCLUDES (32) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 3/8" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 413.08                          
120.51

71%
ZPX

2038102 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-C 1/2"-6" MP32 32 INCLUDES (32) SDS+ MASONRY BITS, 1/2" DIAMETER, 6" LONG 495.14                          
153.9

69%
ZPX

TE-C+ CRUCIFORM BITS
220629 BELL-SHAPED BIT TE-C GB 30/45-1 1/8" 1 SDS+ MASONRY CRUCIFORM BIT, 1 1/8" DIAMETER, 18" LONG 376.19                          

195.19
48%

EA

220630 BELL-SHAPED BIT TE-C GB 32/45-1 1/4" 1 SDS+ MASONRY CRUCIFORM BIT, 1 1/4" DIAMETER, 18" LONG 480.03                          
249.08

48%
EA

220631 BELL-SHAPED BIT TE-C GB 385/45-1 1/2" 1 SDS+ MASONRY CRUCIFORM BIT, 1 1/2" DIAMETER, 18" LONG 612.23                          
317.67

48%
EA

262031 HELIX 32/45 - 1 1/4" 1 122.78                          
63.7

48%
EA

TE-C+ BK-TW THIN WALL CORE BITS
28844 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-C-BK TW 1 1/4" 1 SDS+ MASONRY CARBIDE CORE BIT BARREL, 1 1/4" DIAMETER 278.85                          

144.69
48%

EA

28845 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-C-BK TW 1 1/2" 1 SDS+ MASONRY CARBIDE CORE BIT BARREL, 1 1/2" DIAMETER 332.42                          
172.48

48%
EA

28846 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-C-BK TW 2" 1 SDS+ MASONRY CARBIDE CORE BIT BARREL, 2" DIAMETER 382.83                          
198.64

48%
EA

28847 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-C-BK TW 2 1/2" 1 SDS+ MASONRY CARBIDE CORE BIT BARREL, 2 1/2" DIAMETER 434.81                          
225.61

48%
EA

28896 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-C-BK TW 3" 1 SDS+ MASONRY CARBIDE CORE BIT BARREL, 3" DIAMETER 511.98                          
265.65

48%
EA

28897 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-C-BK TW 3 1/2" 1 SDS+ MASONRY CARBIDE CORE BIT BARREL, 3 1/2" DIAMETER 612.82                          
317.97

48%
EA

TE-CP CHISELS
POINTED CHISELS

282298 POINTED CHISEL TE-CP SM 18 1 SDS+ SELF-SHARPENING POINTED CHISEL, 7" LONG 60.07                            
31.16

48%
EA

282299 POINTED CHISEL TE-CP SM 25 1 SDS+ SELF-SHARPENING POINTED CHISEL, 10" LONG 78.29                            
40.62

48%
EA

NARROW FLAT CHISELS

282300 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-CP FM 18 1 SDS+ SELF-SHARPENING NARROW FLAT CHISEL, 9/16" WIDE, 7" LONG 60.07                            
31.16

48%
EA

282301 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-CP FM 25 1 SDS+ SELF-SHARPENING NARROW FLAT CHISEL, 9/16" WIDE, 10" LONG 78.29                            
40.62

48%
EA

WIDE FLAT CHISELS

282304 WIDE-FL CHIS/SCR TE-CP SPME 4/18 1 SDS+ SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL, 1-9/16" WIDE, 7" LONG 155.20                          80.00                         48% EA

282302 WIDE-FL CHIS/SCR TE-CP SPM 6/18 1 SDS+ SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL, 2 3/8" WIDE, 7" LONG 107.17                          
55.61

48%
EA

282303 WIDE-FL CHIS/SCR TE-CP SPM 6/25 1 SDS+ SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL 2 3/8" WIDE, 10" LONG 118.53                          
55.35

53%
EA



282307 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-CP-SPMK 4/18 1 SDS+ SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL 1 1/2" WIDE, 7" LONG 93.28                            
48.4

48%
EA

282308 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-CP-SPMK 6/18 1 SDS+ SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL 2 3/8" WIDE, 7" LONG 103.88                          
53.9

48%
EA

282309 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-CP-SPMK 8/18 1 SDS+ SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL 3 1/8" WIDE, 7" LONG 114.46                          
59.39

48%
EA

OTHER TE-C CHISELS

2133864 FLEXIBLE CHISEL TE-C BSPM 1 384.17                          
199.33

48%
EA

30221 CHANNEL CHISEL TE-C KM 2/25 1 SDS+ CHANNEL CHISEL, 3/4" WIDE, 10" LONG 180.89                          
93.86

48%
EA

204741 JOINT CHISEL TE-C FGM 25 1 SDS+ CARBIDE MORTAR CHISEL,1 1/4" WIDE, 10" LONG 307.20                          
159.4

48%
EA

204742 MORTAR CHISEL TE-C MM 0.8/18 1
SDS+ MORTAR CHISEL, 5/16" THICK 7" LONG, USE FOR PICKING OUT 
MORTAR

79.55                            
41.27

48%
EA

204743 MORTAR CHISEL TE-C MM 1.2/18 1
SDS+ MORTAR CHISEL, 1/2" THICK 7" LONG, USE FOR PICKING OUT 
MORTAR

77.05                            
39.98

48%
EA

TE-YX DRILL BITS - ANSI
4 CUTTER

206509 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1/2"-14" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 1/2" DIAMETER, 14" LONG 169.91                          
80.97

52%
EA

206510 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1/2"-22" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 1/2" DIAMETER, 22" LONG 200.79                          
100.17

50%
EA

206511 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 9/16"-14" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 9/16" DIAMETER, 14" LONG 179.19                          
92.98

48%
EA

206512 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 9/16"-22" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 9/16" DIAMETER, 22" LONG 211.61                          
109.8

48%
EA

206513 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 5/8"-14" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 5/8" DIAMETER, 14" LONG 203.89                          
94.87

53%
EA

206514 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 5/8"-22" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 5/8" DIAMETER, 22" LONG 222.42                          
115.4

48%
EA

206515 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 5/8"-36" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 5/8" DIAMETER, 36" LONG 466.42                          
242.02

48%
EA

2165747 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 11/16"-13" 1 REPLACES #293469. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 11/16" DIAMETER, 13" LONG. 136.00                          
74.8

45%
EA

2165748 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 11/16"-21" 1 REPLACES #293471. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 11/16" DIAMETER, 21" LONG. 172.80                          
95

45%
EA

2165749 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 3/4"-13" 1 REPLACES #293472. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 3/4" DIAMETER, 13" LONG. 145.60                          
73.18

50%
EA

2165900 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 3/4"-21" 1 REPLACES #293473. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 3/4" DIAMETER, 21" LONG. 182.40                          
100

45%
EA

293474 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 3/4"-36" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 3/4" DIAMETER, 36" LONG 627.03                          
266.26

58%
EA

2165902 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 13/16"-21" 1 REPLACES #293475. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 13/16" DIAMETER, 21" LONG. 190.40                          
104.72

45%
EA

2165903 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 27/32"-13" 1 REPLACES #293476. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 27/32" DIAMETER, 13" LONG. 155.20                          
85

45%
EA

2165904 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 27/32"-21" 1 REPLACES #293477. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 27/32" DIAMETER, 21" LONG. 200.00                          
110

45%
EA

2165905 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 7/8"-13" 1 REPLACES #293478. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 7/8" DIAMETER, 13" LONG. 163.20                          
85.71

47%
EA

2165906 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 7/8"-21" 1 REPLACES #293479. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 7/8" DIAMETER, 21" LONG. 209.60                          
110

48%
EA

293480 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 7/8"-36" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 7/8" DIAMETER, 36" LONG 691.90                          
301.1

56%
EA

2122287 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 26/32 1"- 13" 1 REPLACES #293232. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1" DIAMETER, 13" LONG. 172.80                          
95

45%
EA

2165909 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 26/52 1"-21" 1 REPLACES #293482. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1" DIAMETER, 21" LONG. 217.60                          
115

47%
EA

292918 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1"-36" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 1" DIAMETER, 36" LONG 736.71                          
318.31

57%
EA

2165911 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 1/16"-21" 1 REPLACES #292928. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1-1/16" DIAMETER, 21" LONG. 227.20                          
124.96

45%
EA

2165912 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 1/8"-13" 1 REPLACES #292979. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1-1/8" DIAMETER, 13" LONG. 200.00                          
110

45%
EA

2165913 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 1/8"-21" 1 REPLACES #292980. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1-1/8" DIAMETER, 21" LONG. 236.80                          
130

45%
EA

292981 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 1/8"-36" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 1 1/8" DIAMETER, 36" LONG 772.21                          
383

50%
EA

2165915 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 1/4"-15" 1 REPLACES #293025. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1-1/4" DIAMETER, 15" LONG. 227.20                          
124.96

45%
EA

2165916 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 1/4"-23" 1 REPLACES #293026. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1-1/4" DIAMETER, 23" LONG. 244.80                          
134.64

45%
EA

293027 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 1/4"-36" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 1 1/4" DIAMETER, 36" LONG 900.41                          
401.23

55%
EA

6 CUTTER

2165918 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 3/8"-23" 1
REPLACES #293029. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1-3/8" DIAMETER, 23" LONG. 6 
CUTTER

326.40                          
179.52

45%
EA

2165919 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 3/8"-36" 1
REPLACES #293030. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1-3/8" DIAMETER, 36" LONG. 6 
CUTTER

544.00                          
299.2

45%
EA

2017291 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1-3/8"X52" 1 SDS MAX MASORNY BIT, 1 3/8" DIAMETER, 52" LONG. 6 CUTTER 468.11                          
242.88

48%
EA

2165920 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 1/2"-15" 1
REPLACES #293031. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 1 1/2" DIAMETER, 15" LONG. 6 
CUTTER

254.40                          
139.92

45%
EA

2165921 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 1/2"-23" 1
REPLACES #293032. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1-1/2" DIAMETER, 23" LONG. 6 
CUTTER

345.60                          
175

49%
EA

2120425 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 40/37 1 9/16-15" 1
REPLACES #293418. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 1 9/16" DIAMETER, 15" LONG- 
6 CUTTER

281.60                          
154.88

45%
EA

2120427 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 40/57 1 9/16-23" 1
REPLACES #293421. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1-9/16" DIAMETER, 23" LONG. 
6 CUTTER

363.20                          
199.76

45%
EA

2120426 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 40/92 1 9/16-36" 1
REPLACES #293422. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 1 9/16" DIAMETER, 36" LONG 
6 CUTTER

563.20                          
309.76

45%
EA

2017295 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1-5/8"X36" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 1 5/8" DIAMETER, 36" LONG 6 CUTTER 513.15                          
266.25

48%
EA

2120430 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 45/57 1 3/4-23" 1
REPLACES #346629. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 1-3/4" DIAMETER, 23" LONG. 6 
CUTTER

380.80                          
209.44

45%
EA

2120429 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 45/92 1 3/4-36" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 1 3/4" DIAMETER, 36" LONG 6 CUTTER 580.80                          
319.44

45%
EA

2120431 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 55/57 2 3/16-23" 1
REPLACES #346630. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 2 3/16" DIAMETER, 23" LONG. 
6 CUTTER

400.00                          
220

45%
EA

2120432 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 55/92 2 3/16-36" 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 2 3/16" DIAMETER, 36" LONG 6 CUTTER 635.20                          
349.36

45%
EA

TE-YX METRIC DRILL BITS
206499 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 12/35 1

SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 12 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 35 CENTIMETERS 
LONG

236.33                          
122.62

48%
EA

206500 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 12/55 1
SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 12 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 55 CENTIMETERS 
LONG

278.02                          
144.25

48%
EA

206501 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 12/67 1
SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 12 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 67 CENTIMETERS 
LONG

301.18                          
156.27

48%
EA

206503 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 14/55 1
SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 14 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 55 CENTIMETERS 
LONG

316.62                          
164.28

48%
EA

206506 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 16/35 1
SDS MAX MASONRY BIT, 16 MILLIMETERS DIAMETER, 35 CENTIMETERS 
LONG

347.51                          
180.31

48%
EA

2122290 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 18/32 1
REPLACES #293052. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 18 MM DIAMETER, 32 CM 
LONG.

182.40                          
100

45%
EA

2122292 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 18/52 1
REPLACES #293053. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 18 MM DIAMETER, 52 CM 
LONG.

228.80                          
125.84

45%
EA



2122216 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 24/32 1
REPLACES #293182. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 24 MM DIAMETER, 32 CM 
LONG.

217.60                          
119.68

45%
EA

2122218 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 24/52 1
REPLACES #293193. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 24 MM DIAMETER, 52 CM 
LONG.

276.80                          
152

45%
EA

2122274 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 25/32 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 25 MM DIAMETER, 32 CM LONG. 217.60                          
119.68

45%
EA

2122279 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 28/32 1 SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 28 MM DIAMETER, 32 CM LONG. 262.40                          
144

45%
EA

2122280 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 28/52 1
REPLACES #293235. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 28 MM DIAMETER, 52 CM 
LONG.

308.80                          
169.84

45%
EA

2122284 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 32/37 1
REPLACES #293408. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 32 MM DIAMETER, 37 CM 
LONG.

299.20                          
164.56

45%
EA

2122285 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 32/57 1
REPLACES #293409. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 32 MM DIAMETER, 57 CM 
LONG.

318.40                          
175

45%
EA

2120421 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 37/57 1
REPLACES #293415. SDS MAX MASONRY BIT 37 MM DIAMETER, 57 CM 
LONG.

435.20                          
239.36

45%
EA

TE-YD HOLLOW DRILL BITS
SINGLE BITS

2074681 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YD 5/8"-24" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 402.26                          
208.71

48%
EA

2078824 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YD 5/8"-35" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 496.78                          
257.76

48%
EA

2018958 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YD 3/4"-24" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 428.94                          
222.56

48%
EA

2078828 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YD 3/4"-35" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 537.10                          
278.68

48%
EA

2018961 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YD 7/8"-24" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 515.03                          
267.23

48%
EA

2078874 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YD 7/8"-35" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 616.29                          
319.77

48%
EA

2018963 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YD 1"-24" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 559.23                          
290.16

48%
EA

2078878 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YD 1"-35" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 675.34                          
350.4

48%
EA

2018965 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YD 1 1/8"-24" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 716.59                          
371.81

48%
EA

2078883 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YD 1 1/8"-47" 1 HOLLOW DRILL BIT 815.00                          
422.87

48%
EA

3 PACKS

3497387 TE-YD 3/4"-24" MP3 3 INCLUDES (3) TE-YD 3/4"-24" 1,222.45                       634.27                       48% EA

3497388 TE-YD 7/8"-24" MP3 3 INCLUDES (3) TE-YD 7/8"-24" 1,567.53                       803.36                       49% EA

3497389 TE-YD 1"-24" MP3 3 INCLUDES (3) TE-YD 1"-24" 1,593.85                       826.97                       48% EA

3497390 TE-YD 1-1/8"-24" MP3 3 INCLUDES (3) TE-YD 1-1/8"-24" 2,042.25                       1,059.63                    48% EA

REPLACEMENT COLLAR

2024360 ADAPTER TE-YDA 1 REPLACEMENT COLLAR 22.68                            
11.77

48%
EA

TE-Y STANDARD DRILL BITS
FOR APPLICATIONS WITHOUT REBAR

SINGLE BITS

428456 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1/2"-14" 1 42.34                            21.96                         48% EA

428457 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1/2"-22" 1 63.47                            
32.93

48%
EA

428460 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 5/8"-14" 1 51.95                            
26.95

48%
EA

428461 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 5/8"-22" 1 67.33                            
34.93

48%
EA

428463 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 3/4"-13" 1 63.47                            
32.93

48%
EA

428464 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 3/4"-21" 1 76.93                            
39.92

48%
EA

428468 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 7/8"-13" 1 65.21                            
33.83

48%
EA

428469 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 7/8"-21" 1 76.86                            
39.88

48%
EA

428470 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1"-13" 1 78.33                            
40.64

48%
EA

428471 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1"-21" 1 86.53                            
44.9

48%
EA

428473 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1 1/8"-23" 1 123.47                          
64.06

48%
EA

428475 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1 1/4"-23" 1 144.06                          
74.75

48%
EA

428479 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1 1/2"-23" 1 211.98                          
109.99

48%
EA

4 PACKS

3544157 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1/2"-14" MP4 4 122.83                          63.73                         48% EA

3544158 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1/2"-22" MP4 4 192.43                          99.84                         48% EA

3544159 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 5/8"-14" MP4 4 158.31                          82.14                         48% EA

3544160 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 5/8"-22" MP4 4 204.72                          106.22                       48% EA

3544161 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 3/4"-13" MP4 4 192.43                          99.84                         48% EA

3544162 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 3/4"-21" MP4 4 233.37                          121.08                       48% EA

3544493 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 7/8"-13" MP4 4 197.89                          102.68                       48% EA

3544494 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 7/8"-21" MP4 4 233.37                          121.08                       48% EA

3544495 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1"-13" MP4 4 237.47                          123.21                       48% EA

3544496 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1"-21" MP4 4 263.40                          136.67                       48% EA

3544497 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1 1/8"-23" MP4 4 373.95                          194.02                       48% EA

3544498 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1 1/4"-23" MP4 4 436.72                          226.59                       48% EA

3544502 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1 1/2"-23" MP4 4 642.79                          333.52                       48% EA

3544503 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 1 3/4" - 23" MP4 4 1,023.57                       531.08                       48% EA

3544504 HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 2"-23" MP4 4 1,236.47                       641.55                       48% EA

TE-Y CRUCIFORM BITS
220609 BELL-SHAPED BIT TE-Y GB 40/59-1 1/2" 1 SDS MAX CRUCIFORM MASONRY BIT, 1 1/2" DIAMETER, 23" LONG 783.79                          

406.67
48%

EA



220611 BELL-SHAPED BIT TE-Y GB 45/59-1 3/4" 1 SDS MAX CRUCIFORM MASONRY BIT, 1 3/4" DIAMETER, 23" LONG 799.50                          
414.83

48%
EA

28903 BELL-SHAPED BIT TE-Y GB 55/59-2" 1 SDS MAX CRUCIFORM MASONRY BIT, 2" DIAMETER, 23" LONG 1,007.27                       
522.62

48%
EA

28366 BELL-SHAPED BIT TE-Y GB 66/59-2 1/2" 1 SDS MAX CRUCIFORM MASONRY BIT, 2 1/2" DIAMETER, 23" LONG 1,145.74                       
594.47

48%
EA

28367 BELL-SHAPED BIT TE-Y GB 80/63-3 1/8" 1 SDS MAX CRUCIFORM MASONRY BIT, 3 1/8" DIAMETER, 23" LONG 1,482.56                       
769.23

48%
EA

262019 HELIX 40/59-1 1/2" 1 130.73                          
63.69

51%
EA

262021 HELIX 45/59-1 3/4" 1 152.38                          
71.26

53%
EA

262023 HELIX 55/59-2" 1 133.75                          
73.56

45%
EA

262026 HELIX 66/59-2 1/2" 1 223.75                          
123.06

45%
EA

262028 HELIX 80/63-3 1/8" 1 225.00                          
123.75

45%
EA

TE-Y DRY CARBIDE CORE BITS & ACCESSORIES
USE IN UNREINFORCED CONCRETE, OLD ITEMS ACTIVE UNTIL ALL INVENTORY IS SOLD

2006301 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 45/290 1
REPLACES #307053, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 1 3/4" DIAMETER, 
12" LONG

546.14                          
255.03

53%
EA

2006302 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 45/550 1
REPLACES #307054, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 1 3/4" DIAMETER, 
22" LONG

642.14                          
333.18

48%
EA

2006303 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 50/290 1
REPLACES #307055, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 2" DIAMETER, 12" 
LONG

620.10                          
321.74

48%
EA

2006304 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 50/550 1
REPLACES #307056, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 2" DIAMETER, 22" 
LONG

639.79                          
331.96

48%
EA

2006305 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 55/290 1 SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 2 1/6" DIAMETER, 12" LONG 639.16                          
331.63

48%
EA

2006306 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 55/550 1 SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 2 1/6" DIAMETER, 22" LONG 737.56                          
382.68

48%
EA

2006307 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 68/290 1
REPLACES #307059, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 2 5/8" DIAMETER, 
12" LONG

763.32                          
396.05

48%
EA

2006308 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 68/550 1
REPLACES #307060, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 2 5/8" DIAMETER, 
22" LONG

851.46                          
441.78

48%
EA

2006309 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 82/290 1
REPLACES #307061, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 3 1/4" DIAMETER, 
12" LONG

950.58                          
426.6

55%
EA

2006310 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 82/550 1
REPLACES #307062, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 3 1/4" DIAMETER, 
22" LONG

1,023.01                       
465.83

54%
EA

2006311 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 90/290 1
REPLACES #307063, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 3 9/16" DIAMETER, 
12" LONG

1,089.11                       
562.3

48%
EA

2006312 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 90/550 1
REPLACES #307064, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 3 9/16" DIAMETER, 
22" LONG

1,196.09                       
617.61

48%
EA

2006313 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 100/550 1
REPLACES #307065, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 4" DIAMETER, 22" 
LONG

1,491.62                       
770.15

48%
EA

2006314 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 125/550 1
REPLACES #307066, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 5" DIAMETER, 22" 
LONG  ****  LENGTH CHANGED  ****

1,668.26                       
818.67

51%
EA

2006315 PERCUSSION CORE BIT TE-Y-BK 150/550 1
REPLACES #307067, SDS MAX PERCUSSION CORE BIT, 6" DIAMETER, 22" 
LONG  ****  LENGTH CHANGED  ****

1,809.87                       
860.24

52%
EA

2006300 PILOT BIT TE-Y BK 10/13 KIT 1 REPAIR KIT INCLUDES CENTERING BIT, PIN & WRENCH 129.28                          
67.08

48%
EA

6135 DOWEL PIN 5M6X24 1 0.50                              
0.23

54%
EA

262750 PILOT BIT BK 11/14 1 108.62                          
56.36

48%
EA

262757 RING 37X15 NBR 1 1.13                              0.62                           45% EA

DRILL BIT EXTENSIONS
3424019 TE-Y EXTENSION ASSEMBLY 1

INCLUDES TE-Y-AD ADAPTER & TE-FY-E85 EXTENSION SHANK, USE WITH 
TE-Y BITS OVER 1 3/8" DIAMETER

851.65                          
441.88

48%
EA

1952 DRILL BIT EXTENSION TE-FY-E35 1 NEED TE-Y-AD ADAPTER #382390, OVERALL LENGTH 13 3/4" 165.31                          
85.77

48%
EA

1953 DRILL BIT EXTENSION TE-FY-E60 1 NEED TE-Y-AD ADAPTER #382390, OVERALL LENGTH 23 5/8" 217.28                          
112.74

48%
EA

1954 DRILL BIT EXTENSION TE-FY-E85 1 NEED TE-Y-AD ADAPTER #382390, OVERALL LENGTH 33" 262.91                          
136.41

48%
EA

382390 ADAPTER TE-Y-AD 1 958.30                          
497.22

48%
EA

TE-Y GROUND ROD ADAPTORS
220700 ROD ADAPTER TE-Y-RD 1/2" 1 SDS MAX GROUND ROD DRIVER FOR DRIVING 1/2" GROUND ROD 110.24                          

57.2
48%

EA

220701 ROD ADAPTER TE-Y-RD 5/8" 1 SDS MAX GROUND ROD DRIVER FOR DRIVING 5/8" GROUND ROD 132.77                          
68.89

48%
EA

220702 ROD ADAPTER TE-Y-RD 3/4" 1 SDS MAX GROUND ROD DRIVER FOR DRIVING 3/4" GROUND ROD 142.24                          
73.8

48%
EA

TE-Y SOCKETS & REBAR ADAPTORS
32221 INSERT SHAFT TE-FY 3/4 1 FOR 1/2" TO 1" HAS/HIS RODS & #4 TO #8 REBAR 155.26                          

80.56
48%

EA

220693 DRIVE SHAFT TE-FY-SD 1" 1 FOR 1 1/4" HAS/HIS RODS 199.91                          
103.72

48%
EA

65277 DRIVE SOCKET 9/16X1/2 1 15.48                            
8.03

48%
EA

65278 DRIVE SOCKET 3/4X1/2 1 19.65                            
10.08

49%
EA

65279 DRIVE SOCKET 3/4X3/4 1 36.87                            
19.13

48%
EA

65280 DRIVE SOCKET 15/16X1/2 1 25.43                            
13.19

48%
EA

65281 DRIVE SOCKET 15/16X3/4 1 43.04                            
22.33

48%
EA

65282 DRIVE SOCKET 1 1/8X3/4 1 48.59                            
25.21

48%
EA

65283 DRIVE SOCKET 1 7/16X3/4 1 60.14                            
31.2

48%
EA

65284 DRIVE SOCKET 1 1/2X3/4 1 56.96                            
29.55

48%
EA

65285 DRIVE SOCKET 1 7/8X1 1 109.31                          
56.71

48%
EA

220695 REBAR ADAPTER TE-Y 4 1 554.80                          
287.86

48%
EA

220696 REBAR ADAPTER TE-Y 5 1 616.04                          
319.63

48%
EA

220697 REBAR ADAPTER TE-Y 6 1 688.07                          
355.75

48%
EA

220698 REBAR ADAPTER TE-Y 7 1 500.33                          
259.6

48%
EA

220699 REBAR ADAPTER TE-Y 8 1 587.10                          
304.62

48%
EA

TE-YP ULTIMATE CHISELS
POINTED CHISELS

282263 POINTED CHISEL TE-YP SM 28 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING POINTED CHISEL, 11" LONG 91.00                            
47.22

48%
EA

282264 POINTED CHISEL TE-YP SM 36 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING POINTED CHISEL, 14" LONG 103.29                          
53.59

48%
EA



282265 POINTED CHISEL TE-YP SM 50 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING POINTED CHISEL, 19" LONG 114.61                          
53.51

53%
EA

282266 POINTED CHISEL TE-YP SM 70 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING POINTED CHISEL, 27" LONG 137.57                          
71.38

48%
EA

NARROW FLAT CHISELS

282267 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-YP FM 28 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING FLAT CHISEL, 1" WIDE, 11" LONG 91.00                            
47.22

48%
EA

282268 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-YP FM 36 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING FLAT CHISEL, 1" WIDE, 14" LONG 103.29                          
53.59

48%
EA

282269 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-YP FM 50 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING FLAT CHISEL, 1" WIDE, 19" LONG 114.61                          
53.51

53%
EA

282270 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-YP FM 70 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING FLAT CHISEL, 1" WIDE, 27" LONG 137.57                          
71.38

48%
EA

WIDE FLAT CHISELS

282271 WIDE-FL CHIS/SCR TE-YP SPM 5/28 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL, 2" WIDE, 11" LONG 147.33                          
76.44

48%
EA

282272 WIDE-FL CHIS/SCR TE-YP SPM 8/28 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL, 3 1/8" WIDE, 11" LONG 177.88                          
92.29

48%
EA

282276 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-YP SPMK 12/50 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL, 4 3/4" WIDE, 19" LONG 325.80                          
169.04

48%
EA

282273 WIDE-FL CHIS/SCR TE-YP SPM 5/36 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL, 2" WIDE, 14" LONG 187.30                          
97.18

48%
EA

282274 WIDE-FL CHIS/SCR TE-YP SPM 12/36 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL, 4 3/4" WIDE, 14" LONG 259.71                          
134.75

48%
EA

282275 WIDE-FL CHIS/SCR TE-YP SPM 12/50 1 SDS MAX SELF-SHARPENING WIDE FLAT CHISEL, 4 3/4" WIDE, 19" LONG 313.22                          
162.52

48%
EA

OTHER CHISELS & BUSHING TOOLS

259560 HOLLOW CHISEL TE-Y HM 2.8/28 1
SDS MAX SPOON CHISEL, 1 1/8" WIDE, 11" LONG, FOR GOUGING SOLID 
MASONRY BASE MATERIAL 144.20                          

74.82
48%

EA

259562 CHANNEL CHISEL TE-Y KM 3.6/28 1
SDS MAX FLANGED CHANNEL CHISEL, 1 1/2" WIDE, 11" LONG, FOR 
HOLLOW BASE MATERIAL TO CONTROL DEPTH OF CUT 171.58                          

89.03
48%

EA

1929 JOINT CHISEL TE-Y FGM 6.5/28 1
SDS MAX MORTAR JOINT CHISEL, WIDE, 11" LONG, FOR CHIPPING OUT 
MORTAR TO TUCK POINT

409.21                          
212.32

48%
EA

2079299 FLEXIBLE CHISEL TE-Y BSPM 1
SDS MAX FLEX CHISEL, 5 7/8" WIDE, 25 1/2" LONG, FOR SCRAPING 
SURFACES, TO CLEAN, TO REMOVE LAMINATE OR TILE 907.82                          

471.02
48%

EA

382278 CLAY SPADE CHISEL TE-Y-SPI 50 1
SDS MAX CLAY SPADE DIGGING TOOL, 4 1/2" WIDE, 19" LONG, FOR 
DIGGING INTO CLAY OR COMPACTED DIRT 228.23                          

118.42
48%

EA

62893 BUSHING TOOL TE-Y SKHM 1
SDS MAX 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" SQUARE, 10" LONG, FOR ROUGHING UP SURFACE

434.38                          
225.38

48%
EA

1908 TAMPING PLATE TP-STP 150/150 1 NEED TOOL SHANK TE-Y SS #220688 685.41                          
355.63

48%
EA

TE-Y STANDARD CHISELS
STANDARD CHISELS

373599 POINTED CHISEL TE-Y-RSM 28 MP10 10 STANDARD, NON POLYGON, TE-Y-RSM 28 POINTED CHISEL 678.53                          
152.47

78%
BOX

340766 POINTED CHISEL TE-Y-RSM 40 MP10 10 773.45                          
182.26

76%
BOX

373600 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-Y RFM 28 MP10 10 STANDARD, NON POLYGON, TE-Y-RFM 28 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL 678.53                          
152.47

78%
BOX

340767 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-Y RFM 40 MP10 10 773.45                          
182.26

76%
BOX

337812 WIDE-FL CHIS/SCR TE-Y RSPM 5/28 10 STANDARD, NON POLYGON, TE-Y-RSPM 5/28 WIDE-FLAT CHISEL 1,189.34                       
339.99

71%
BOX

TE-S ULTIMATE CHISELS
POINTED CHISELS

2168870 POINTED CHISEL TE-SPX SM 36 1 79.50                            41.25                         48% EA

2168871 POINTED CHISEL TE-SPX SM 43 1 TE 2000 RECOMMENDED LENGTH 86.13                            44.69                         48% EA

2168872 POINTED CHISEL TE-SPX SM 50 1 96.07                            
49.85

48%
EA

2168873 POINTED CHISEL TE-SPX SM 70 1 132.50                          
68.75

48%
EA

NARROW FLAT CHISELS

2168874 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-SPX FM 36 1 79.50                            41.25                         48% EA

2168875 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-SPX FM 43 1 TE 2000 RECOMMENDED LENGTH 86.13                            
44.69

48%
EA

2168876 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-SPX FM 50 1 96.07                            
49.85

48%
EA

2168877 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-SPX FM 70 1 132.50                          
68.75

48%
EA

WIDE FLAT CHISELS

2168878 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-SPX SPM 5/36 1 REPLACES 406773 2" WIDE, 14" LONG 125.88                          65.31                         48% EA

2168881 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-SPX SPM 5/43 1 TE 2000 RECOMMENDED LENGTH 132.50                          68.75                         48% EA

2168884 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-SPX SPM 5/50 1 REPLACES 406774 2" WIDE, 19" LONG 145.75                          75.62                         48% EA

2168879 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-SPX SPM 8/36 1 REPLACES 406775 3 1/8" WIDE, 14' LONG 132.50                          68.75                         48% EA

2168882 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-SPX SPM 8/43 1 TE 2000 RECOMMENDED LENGTH 139.13                          72.19                         48% EA

2168885 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-SPX SPM 8/50 1 REPLACES 406776 3 1/8" WIDE, 19' LONG 152.38                          79.06                         48% EA

2168880 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-SPX SPM 12/36 1 REPLACES 406777 4 3/4" WIDE, 14" LONG 139.13                          72.19                         48% EA

2168883 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-SPX SPM 12/43 1 TE 2000 RECOMMENDED LENGTH 145.75                          75.62                         48% EA

2168886 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-SPX SPM 12/50 1 REPLACES 406778 4 3/4" WIDE, 19" LONG 192.13                          99.68                         48% EA

406783 W-FL CHISEL/SCRAPER TE-SP-SPMK12/50 1
TE-S SELF-SHARPENING OFFSET WIDE FLAT CHISEL, 4 3/4" WIDE, 19" 
LONG 

284.41                          147.57                       48% EA

WALL CHISELS

2104282 WALL CHISEL TE-SW SM30 1 TE 800 RECOMMENDED POINTED CHISEL 100.52                          52.16                         48% EA

2104283 WALL CHISEL TE-SW FM30 1 TE 800 RECOMMENDED NARROW FLAT CHISEL 100.52                          52.16                         48% EA

OTHER

1829 BUSHING TOOL HEAD TP-SKHM 40 1
1 1/2" X 1 1/2" SQUARE CARBIDE BUSHING HEAD, NEED UNIVERSAL SHANK 
TE-S-SS #406786

272.35                          
141.31

48%
EA

88594 BUSHING TOOL HEAD SKHM 3 1
2" X 2" SQUARE CARBIDE BUSHING HEAD, NEED UNIVERSAL SHANK TE-S-
SS #406786

335.26                          
173.95

48%
EA

406787 CHISEL TE-S TT 60 1 616.16                          
319.7

48%
EA

406785 CLAY SPADE CHISEL TE-S SPI 50 1
TE-S CLAY SPADE DIGGING TOOL, 4 1/2" WIDE, 19" LONG, FOR DIGGING 
INTO CLAY, COMPACTED DIRT 375.38                          

194.77
48%

EA

2079300 FLEXIBLE CHISEL TE-S BSPM 1
REPLACES #406784, TE-S FLEX CHISEL, 5 7/8" WIDE, 25 1/2" LONG, FOR 
SCRAPING SURFACES, CLEANING & REMOVING LAMINATE & TILE 907.65                          

470.95
48%

EA

3536661 TILE SMASHER 1 336.03                          174.36                       48% EA



3536662 REPLACEMENT BLADE TILE SMASHER 1 40.35                            20.94                         48% EA

3538731 TILE SMASHER BOLT HEAD 1 6.61                              3.43                           48% EA

CHISEL BAG

2170568 BAG TE-S CHISEL 1 SOFTBAG FOR S CHISELS 23.19                            
12.03

48%
EA

TE-S GROUND ROD ADAPTORS
312056 ROD ADAPTER TE-S-RD 5/8" 1 TE-S GROUND ROD DRIVER FOR DRIVING 5/8" GROUND ROD 149.26                          

77.44
48%

EA

312057 ROD ADAPTER TE-S-RD 3/4" 1 TE-S GROUND ROD DRIVER FOR DRIVING 3/4" GROUND ROD 163.75                          
84.96

48%
EA

312058 ROD ADAPTER TE-S-RD 7/8" 1 TE-S GROUND ROD DRIVER FOR DRIVING 7/8" GROUND ROD 179.35                          
93.06

48%
EA

TE-H ULTIMATE CHISELS - 1 1/8" HEX
USE WITH ELECTRIC BREAKERS OF 60 POUNDS OR MORE (E.G. BOSCH BRUTE) OR PNEUMATIC BREAKERS WITH 1 1/8" CONNECTION

SINGLE POINTED, NARROW-FLAT, & WIDE FLAT CHISELS

2126919 POINTED CHISEL TE-H28P SM40 WAVE 1 WAVE CHISEL - POINTED 16" 75.57                            39.21                         48% EA

2126920 POINTED CHISEL TE-H28P SM50 WAVE 1 WAVE CHISEL - POINTED 20" 90.91                            47.17                         48% EA

417826 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-H28P FM 40 1 1 1/8" HEX NARROW FLAT CHISEL, 1 1/2" WIDE, 16" LONG 116.61                          60.50                         48% EA

417827 NARROW-FLAT CHISEL TE-H28P FM 50 1 1 1/8" HEX NARROW FLAT CHISEL, 1 1/2" WIDE, 20" LONG 119.83                          
62.18

48%
EA

417828 WIDE-FL CHIS/SCR TE-H28P SPM 8/40 1 1 1/8" HEX WIDE FLAT CHISEL, 3 1/4" WIDE, 16" LONG 167.30                          86.80                         48% EA

2017604 WIDE-FL CHIS/SCR TE-H28P SPMA 125/38 1 1 1/8" HEX WIDE FLAT CHISEL, 4 1/2" WIDE, 15" LONG 166.08                          86.17                         48% EA

4-PACKS

3540381 POINTED CHISEL TE-H28P SM40 MP4 4 16" POINTED WAVE CHISEL (4) PACK 239.18                          124.10                       48% EA

3540382 POINTED CHISEL TE-H28P SM50 MP4 4 20" POINTED WAVE CHISEL (4) PACK 308.15                          159.89                       48% EA

OTHER TE-H CHISELS

417831 CLAY SPADE CHISEL TE-H28 SPI 50 1 1 1/8" HEX CLAY SPADE 344.38                          
178.68

48%
EA

47779 UNIVERSAL SHANK TE-H28 SS 40 1 1 1/8" HEX SHANK, USE WITH TAMPING PLATES, 16" LONG 199.52                          
82.12

59%
EA

47781 TAMPING PLATE TE-H28 STP 150X150 1
TAMPING PLATE 6" X 6" SQUARE, NEED UNIVERSAL SHANK TE-H28 SS 40 
#47779

445.90                          
231.36

48%
EA

47782 TAMPING PLATE TE-H28 STP 200X200 1
TAMPING PLATE 8" X 8" SQUARE, NEED UNIVERSAL SHANK TE-H28 SS 40 
#47779

427.18                          
221.64

48%
EA

DIAMOND CORING & SAWING
DD 30-W DIAMOND DRILLING SYSTEM

2043846 DIAMOND CORING TOOL DD 30-W 120V 1
DD 30-W PACKAGE INCLUDES: DD 30-W WITH WATER COLLECTOR AND 
SIDE HANDLE, CONNECTING PIECE TO THE WMS 100, SPRAY, TOWEL, 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL AND TOOL CASE

3,698.32                       
1759.12

52%
EA

3591425 DD 30-W CORING TOOL W/ WMS 100 1
KIT INCLUDES EVERYTHING FROM ITEM # 2043846 AND WMS 100, 5 PACK 
OF FILTERS, AND PUSH BAR 6,431.67                       3,206.50                    50% EA

DD 30-W ACCESSORIES
2051335 DRILLING STAND DD-ST 30 1 DRILLING STAND FOR THE DD 30-W 1,848.33                       

915.75
50%

EA

213149 CONNECTING PIECE DD 30-W 1 ADAPTER TO FIT THE WMS 100 17.67                            6.00                           66% EA

2046233 WATER COLLECTOR SYS DD-WC-30 1 WATER COLLECTOR FOR THE DD 30-W AND EC-1 343.75                          
189.06

45%
EA

2046235 SPLASH GUARD DD-30-W-CV 1 SPLASH GUARD FOR THE DD 30-W 73.33                            36.67                         50% EA

2046232 COMFORT SIDE HANDLE DD-SH-30 1 REPLACEMENT HANDLE FOR THE DD 30-W 96.67                            
45.83

53%
EA

279278 HANDWHEEL DD-ST 30-HW-2A 1 REPLACEMENT HANDLE FOR THE DD-ST 30 STAND 176.67                          
91.67

48%
EA

376283 SEAL DD-ST 30 1 REPLACEMENT SEAL FOR THE DD 30-ST STAND 63.88                            35.13                         45% EA

2046237 SEAL DD-WCS-30 RUBBER 1 REPLACEMENT RUBBER SEAL FOR THE DD 30-W WATER COLLECTOR 193.33                          
91.67

53%
EA

DIAMOND CORE BITS FOR THE DD 30 SPX-T
2076282 CORE BIT C+ 3/8"/6" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 217.30                          

112.75
48%

EA

2076286 CORE BIT C+ 1/2"/6" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 220.83                          
114.58

48%
EA

2076288 CORE BIT C+ 9/16"/6" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 222.60                          
115.5

48%
EA

2207457 CORE BIT C+ 5/8"/12" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 226.13                          
117.33

48%
EA

2076505 CORE BIT C+ 3/4"/12" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 229.67                          
119.17

48%
EA

2207458 CORE BIT C+ 3/4"/24" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 333.33                          
183.33

45%
EA

2076506 CORE BIT C+ 13/16"/12" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 238.50                          
123.75

48%
EA

2207459 CORE BIT C+ 7/8"/12" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 247.33                          
128.33

48%
EA

2207570 CORE BIT C+ 7/8"/24" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 371.00                          
192.5

48%
EA

2076511 CORE BIT C+ 1"/12" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 265.00                          
137.5

48%
EA

2076984 CORE BIT C+ 1"/24" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 388.67                          
201.67

48%
EA

2076513 CORE BIT C+ 1-1/8"/12" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 282.67                          
146.67

48%
EA

2076986 CORE BIT C+ 1-1/8"/24" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 406.33                          
210.83

48%
EA

2076516 CORE BIT C+ 1-1/4"/12" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 300.33                          
155.83

48%
EA

2076989 CORE BIT C+ 1-1/4"/24" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 424.00                          
220

48%
EA

2076517 CORE BIT C+ 1-5/16"/12" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 318.00                          
165

48%
EA

2077080 CORE BIT C+ 1-5/16"/24" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 441.67                          
229.17

48%
EA

2207571 CORE BIT C+ 1-3/8"/12" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 335.67                          
174.17

48%
EA

2207572 CORE BIT C+ 1-3/8"/24" SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 459.33                          
238.33

48%
EA

2076284 CORE BIT C+ 12/150 SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 220.83                          
114.58

48%
EA

2076289 CORE BIT C+ 15/150 SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 222.60                          
115.5

48%
EA

2076503 CORE BIT C+ 16/300 SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 226.13                          
117.33

48%
EA



2076504 CORE BIT C+ 18/300 SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 229.67                          
119.17

48%
EA

2076507 CORE BIT C+ 20/300 SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 238.50                          
123.75

48%
EA

2076508 CORE BIT C+ 22/300 SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 247.33                          
128.33

48%
EA

2076520 CORE BIT C+ 22/600 SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 371.00                          
192.5

48%
EA

2076509 CORE BIT C+ 24/300 SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 265.00                          
137.5

48%
EA

2076512 CORE BIT C+ 28/300 SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 282.67                          
146.67

48%
EA

2076514 CORE BIT C+ 30/300 SPX-T 1 BIT ALSO FITS THE DD EC-1 300.33                          
155.83

48%
EA

DIAMOND CORING RIGS AND TOOL ACCESSORIES 
DD 110-W DIAMOND CORING SYSTEM

2087491 DIAMOND CORING TOOL DD 110-W 120V 1 APPLICATION WET, WITH BI CHUCK 2,728.69                       
1544.53

43%
EA

315826 EXTRACTION HEAD DD-BI-DR-CB ASSY 1 ALLOWS DD 110-W TO  FIT DIRECTLY TO VC-U VACUUMS 310.00                          
170.5

45%
EA

DD 110-W AND DD 110-D ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT PARTS
376196 CONNECTION END BI (M24) 1 104.34                          

49.07
53%

EA

373420 ADAPTER BI/BT 1
USE WITH ALL CORE BITS WITH 5/8"-11" CONNECT ATTACHING TO HILTI 
DD-BI CHUCK, ADAPT TO BT SLOTTED DRY CORE BITS

85.03                            
44.12

48%
EA

315791 CHUCK DD-CH-BI ASSY 1 REPLACEMENT CHUCK 311.25                          
151.58

51%
EA

315793 CHUCK DD-CH-BT 1 5/8"-11 CHUCK FOR PM-D BITS 160.42                          
59.09

63%
EA

315827 EXTRACTION HEAD DD-M27-DR-CB ASSY 1 DUSTLESS EXTRACTION HEAD WITH M27 CHUCK 245.00                          
134.75

45%
EA

38836 CASE DD 110 TYP 037+ 1 REPLACEMENT KIT BOX 405.65                          
210.47

48%
EA

DD 120 DIAMOND CORING SYSTEM
3604583 DD 120 COMPLETE CORE RIG WITH KIT BOX 1

REPLACES # 274935 - 'DD 120 COMPLETE KIT - INCLUDES DD 120, ANCHOR 
STAND, FEED HANDLE, GARDENA WATER CONNECTOR, AND KIT BOX 4,331.67                       2,399.04                    45% EA

DD 120 ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT PARTS
2203154 DRILLING STAND DD-ST 120 STL 1

DRILLING STAND FOR DD 120 - WILL ACCEPT 17" LONG BITS - WILL NOT 
FIT INSIDE KIT BOX - WILL TILT 45 DEGREES 2,581.67                       

1319.12
49%

EA

2203158 DRILLING STAND DD-ST 120 SFM 1
DRILLING STAND FOR DD 120 ONLY ACCEPTS 12" LONG BITS - WILL FIT IN 
KIT BOX - ANCHOR BASEPLATE 1,048.33                       

527.12
50%

EA

2203159 DRILLING STAND DD-ST 120 SFL 1
REPLACES # 335896 - DRILLING STAND FOR DD 120 - ACCEPTS 17" LONG 
BITS - WILL NOT FIT IN KIT BOX AND WILL NOT TILT - ANCHOR BASEPLATE 1,048.33                       

527.12
50%

EA

408998 VACUUM PUMP DD VP-U 120V 1 USE WITH ALL CORE RIGS 1,382.17                       
717.16

48%
EA

3449028 KWIK-LOK STARTER SET 1/2" - DD120 1
INCLUDES CLAMPING NUT, 1/2" CLAMPING SPINDLE, 1/2" SETTING TOOL, 
5/8" TE-CX SDS CARBIDE BIT & (50) 1/2" HDI ANCHORS 407.51                          211.45                       48% EA

333477 NUT DD-LR-CLN 1 120.52                          
62.54

48%
EA

47362 JACK SCREW DD-1/2" PACKED 1 103.38                          
42.91

58%
EA

332023 HANDWHEEL DD-LR-FH-2A ASSY 1 REPLACEMENT FEED HANDLE, NEED #332292 SHEAR PIN 168.95                          
87.67

48%
EA

332292 PIN DD-LR-FH-FXP ASSY 1 SHEAR PIN FOR HANDWHEEL, REQUIRED FOR HANDLE #332023 57.75                            27.49                         52% EA

241377 CASE DD 120 TYP 47 1 REPLACEMENT KIT BOX, FOR STANDARD STAND ONLY 355.10                          
93.04

74%
EA

DD 150-U DIAMOND CORING SYSTEM
3483076 DD150-U STARTER RIG KIT BI 1 INCLUDES MOTOR, DRILL STAND & POWER ADAPTOR 6,431.67                       3,079.12                    52% EA

3483121 DD150-U HAND HELD CORING TOOL BI 1 MOTOR ONLY, BI CHUCK, INCLUDES 15/20 AMP ADAPTOR 4,398.33                       2,112.00                    52% EA

3530406 DD 150-U BI SPX-L PACK 1
INCLUDES: DD 150 BI MOTOR, VACUUM BASE STAND, (3) 3" X-CM MODULES 
+ (1) 3" BARREL

6,781.67                       3,390.75                    50% EA

DD 150-U ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT PARTS
2203155 DRILLING STAND DD-ST 150-U CTL 1

REPLACES # 435666 - DRILL STAND FOR DD 150 - COMBINATION VACUUM 
AND ANCHOR BASEPLATE - 2,371.68                       

1204.72
49%

EA

2062983 ADAPTER DD-HD30-DD150-AD 1 ALLOWS DD 150 MOTOR TO BE MOUNTED TO DD 200 STAND 767.04                          
397.99

48%
EA

2007686 JACK SCREW DD-ST-150/160-JS 1 JACK SCREW 102.98                          
53.43

48%
EA

2006373 COLUMN SWIVEL DD-ST-150/160-RR 1 ROTA-RAIL, FOR ROTATING THE MOTOR AWAY FROM THE HOLE 456.25                          
235.94

48%
EA

3449393 KWIK LOK 1/2" SET COMPLETE 1
INCLUDES: QUICK LOCKING NUT, JACK SCREW, (1) BOX 1/2 HDI+ 
ANCHORS, (1) 1/2" HAND SETTING TOOL, (1) 5/8-8" TE-CX BIT

275.32                          142.86                       48% EA

207700 SEAL 1 REPLACEMENT VACUUM SEALING RING, SMALL 9.00                              4.95                           45% EA

406660 SEAL OUTSIDE 1 REPLACEMENT VACUUM SEALING RING, LARGE 22.63                            12.44                         45% EA

2007687 HANDWHEEL DD-HW-3A 1 HAND WHEEL 3-SPOKE 128.75                          
70.81

45%
EA

2007688 HANDWHEEL DD-HW-2A 1 HAND WHEEL 2-SPOKE 127.50                          
63.99

50%
EA

2008181 COMFORT SIDE HANDLE DD-SH-150 1 SIDE HANDLE 197.50                          
101.52

49%
EA

2024444 WATER SUPPLY DD-WS-150 1
WATER CONNECTION, TO EXCHANGE WITH SIDE HANDLE IN CASE OF RIG-
BASED DRILLING OVERHEAD OR NARROW AREAS

61.34                            31.83                         48% EA

2008182 PLATE DD-SW-150 1 ON/OFF SWITCH FOR RIG-BASED OPERATION 42.00                            23.10                         45% EA

2007689 DEPTH GAUGE DD-ST-150/160-DG 1 DEPTH GAUGE FOR RIG-BASED OPERATION 155.00                          
47.49

69%
EA

441013 CASE DD 150-U 1 PLASTIC KIT BOX, HAND-HELD TOOL ONLY 287.50                          
86.69

70%
EA

2008133 CHUCK DD-CH-BI-150/160 1 BI+ CHUCK 241.25                          
132.68

45%
EA

DD 160 DIAMOND CORING SYSTEM
3551056 DD160 ANCHOR BASE CORE RIG W/BITS 1

INCLUDES MOTOR, STAND, ADAPTOR AND (1) EACH OF 2",3" & 4" P-
UNIVERSAL CORE BITS

3,698.33                       1,832.42                    50% EA

3550445 DD 160 VACUUM BASE + 3 P UNIV BITS 1
INCLUDES MOTOR, VACUUM STAND, ADAPTOR AND (1) EA OF 2", 3" & 4" P-
UNIVERSAL CORE BITS

4,231.67                       2,107.42                    50% EA

3551057 DD160 VACUUM BASE CORE RIG W/BITS PUMP 1
INCLUDES MOTOR, VACUUM STAND, VACUUM PUMP, ADAPTOR AND (1) EA 
OF 2", 3" & 4" P-UNIVERSAL CORE BITS

5,548.33                       2,749.08                    50% EA

DD 160 ACCESSORIES
435663 DRILLING STAND DD-ST 160 CTL 1 UNTIL STOCK IS DEPLETED - DRILL STAND 1,845.38                       

1014.95
45%

EA

2203156 DRILLING STAND DD-ST 160 CTL 1
AVAILABLE WHEN ITEM #435663 IS DEPLETED - REPLACES # 435663 - 
DRILLING STAND FOR DD 160 - COMBINATION VACUUM AND ANCHOR 
BASEPLATE

2,221.68                       
1125.52

49%
EA

2203157 DRILLING STAND DD-ST 160 SFL 1
REPLACES # 435664 - DRILLING STAND FOR THE DD 160 - ANCHOR 
BASEPLATE

1,380.00                       
703.12

49%
EA

2027859 VACUUM BASEPLATE DD-ST-VBP 120/160 1 OPTIONAL VACUUM BASE FITS ANCHOR DRILL STAND SFL 1,543.33                       
774.58

50%
EA

DD 250 DIAMOND CORING SYSTEM



3550349 DD 250 BL PACKAGE WITH SPX-H 3” BITS 1
INCLUDES: DD 250 BL MOTOR, HD 30 ANCHOR BASE STAND, (3) 3" X-CM 
MODULES + (1) 3" BARREL

7,315.00                       3,665.75                    50% EA

3557312 DIAMOND CORE RIG DD250 BL W/VACUUM BASE 1
INCLUDES: MOTOR, STAND, TWIST LOCK POWER ADAPTOR, VACUUM 
BASEPLATE AND SET OF WHEELS.

9,048.33                       4,399.08                    51% EA

3557311 DIAMOND CORE MOTOR DD250 BL 1 INCLUDES MOTOR AND REQUIRED POWER ADAPTOR 4,398.33                       2,199.08                    50% EA

3550351 DD250 BS COMPLETE 1 INCLUDES: DD 250 BS MOTOR, HD 30 STAND & 15/20 AMP ADAPTOR 7,315.00                       3,665.75                    50% EA

3557363 DIAMOND CORE RIG DD250 BS W/VACUUM BASE 1
INCLUDES: MOTOR, STAND, TWIST LOCK POWER ADAPTOR, VACUUM 
BASEPLATE, JACK SCREW AND SET OF WHEELS.

9,048.33                       4,399.08                    51% EA

3557310 DIAMOND CORE MOTOR DD250 BS 1 INCLUDES MOTOR AND REQUIRED POWER ADAPTOR 4,398.33                       2,199.08                    50% EA

DD 250 ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT PARTS
305944 VACUUM BASEPLATE DD-HD30-VBPP 1 ATTACH TO ANCHOR BASE 2,553.60                       

1324.99
48%

EA

305538 VACUUM BASEPLATE DD-HD30-VBP 1 USE WITH ANY ANCHOR BASE DD 200 1,189.09                       
616.97

48%
EA

2148548 DRILLING STAND DD-HD 30 1 ANCHOR CORE RIG STAND FOR DD 250 / DD 350 / DD 500 2,833.63                       
1416.8

50%
EA

237307 BASEPLATE DD-HD30-SBP 1 WHEELED STEEL BASE FOR DD 250 / DD 350 / DD 500 1,382.29                       
717.23

48%
EA

3001940 365595OK STARTER SET 5/8" 1
INCLUDES KWIK-LOK NUT, SPINDLE, 5/8" HST HAND SETTING TOOL, 27/32"-
10" TE-CX BIT & (25) 5/8" HDI ANCHORS

362.18                          
187.92

48%
EA

251834 QUICK-LOCKING NUT DD-CN-SML 1 USE WITH 1/2" & 5/8" SPINDLE 85.81                            
44.52

48%
EA

282991 JACK SCREW DD-CS-5/8" 1 84.40                            
43.79

48%
EA

305940 JACK SCREW DD-HD30-SL 1 NO OTHER PARTS REQUIRED 445.00                          
160.67

64%
EA

305540 CROSSPIECE DD-HD30-CC 1 CONVERTS RIG TO HORIZONTAL USE 4,447.06                       
1849.01

58%
EA

305903 CORE BIT EXTENSION DD-BL-ET 300 1 12" LENGTH, MINIMUM 2 1/4" DIAMETER CORE BIT 641.29                          
299.48

53%
EA

285296 GUIDE RAIL EXTENSION DD-HD30-XT30 1 0.3M (12") RAIL EXTENSION 691.58                          
358.85

48%
EA

202898 CORE BIT EXTENSION DD-BS-ET 200 S 1 8" BS STEEL EXTENSION 147.09                          
76.32

48%
EA

202899 CORE BIT EXTENSION DD-BS-ET 500 S 1 20" BS STEEL EXTENSION 217.10                          
112.65

48%
EA

202900 CORE BIT EXTENSION DD-BS-ET 300 A 1 12" ALUMINUM EXTENSION 196.10                          
101.75

48%
EA

202901 CORE BIT EXTENSION DD-BS-ET 500 A 1 20" ALUMINUM EXTENSION 364.17                          
188.96

48%
EA

305537 GUIDE RAIL EXTENSION DD-HD30-XT 1 COMPLETE EXTENSION KIT 1,467.50                       
807.12

45%
EA

305541 SET OF WHEELS DD-HD30-W 1 SET OF 2 FOR HD30 ANCHOR STAND AND VACUUM BASEPLATE 271.25                          
123.7

54%
EA

305535 DEPTH GAUGE DD-HD30-ES 1 INCLUDES END STOP TO KEEP CARRIAGE ON COLUMN 185.00                          
64.09

65%
EA

305539 SPACER DD-HD30-SP 1 FOR BITS GREATER THAN 12", UP TO 16" DIAM 845.43                          
438.69

48%
EA

406985 ADAPTER DD-DP 1
ALLOWS DD 200 OR DD 350 MOTORS TO BE USED ON COMPETITIVE 
STANDS

550.84                          
285.82

48%
EA

NEW! 2138787 LEVER 1
FOR LEVELING BASE PLATE AND ADJUSTING STAND.  FOR HD-30 STAND - 
DD 250, DD 350, DD 500.

39.99                            
21.99

45%
EA

DD 350 DIAMOND CORING SYSTEM
3536956 DD350-CA BL 240V US MOTOR 1 INCLUDES: MOTOR ONLY, BL CHUCK 9,998.33                       4,143.81                    59% EA

3536957 DD350-CA BL 240V COMPLETE RIG 1
INCLUDES: MOTOR, DRILL STAND, CHUCK - BL, 3" SPACER AND WHEEL 
SET

12,481.67                     5,198.63                    58% EA

3536958 DD350-CA BL 240V COMPLETE CUT ASSIST RIG 1 COMPLETE RIG (BL) + CUT ASSIST UNIT 15,581.67                     6,510.96                    58% EA

3536959 DD350-CA BS 240V US MOTOR 1 INCLUDES: MOTOR ONLY, BS CHUCK 9,998.33                       4,143.81                    59% EA

3536960 DD350-CA BS MOTOR 240V W/SPACER 1 INCLUDES: MOTOR, CHUCK - BS AND UNIVERSAL ADAPTOR W/3" SPACER 10,881.67                     4,517.58                    58% EA

3536961 DD350-CA BS MOTOR 240V COMPLETE RIG 1
INCLUDES: MOTOR, DRILL STAND, CHUCK - BS, 3" SPACER AND WHEEL 
SET

12,481.67                     5,198.63                    58% EA

3536962 DD350-CA BS MOTOR 240V COMPLETE CUT ASSI 1 COMPLETE RIG (BS) + CUT ASSIST UNIT 15,581.67                     6,510.96                    58% EA

DD 350 ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT PARTS
2095123 AUTOFEED UNIT DD AF-CA 220-480V 1 CUT ASSIST UNIT 4,410.00                       

1651.41
63%

EA

282987 CHUCK DD-CS-BL 1 REPLACEMENT CHUCK FOR DD 350 165.00                          
89.38

46%
EA

382894 ADAPTER DS TS 1
USED TO BLOW OUT WATER FROM MOTOR - PREVENTS WATER FROM 
FREEZING INSIDE DD 350 / DD 500

135.00                          
52.24

61%
EA

DIAMOND CORING ACCESSORIES
USE WITH ALL CORE RIGS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

ANCHORING ACCESSORIES

3576792 CORE RIG MOUNTING KIT 1/2" 1
COMES WITH KIT BOX, 5/8" x 8" DRILL BIT, BOX OF 1/2" HDI ANCHORS, 1/2" 
SETTING TOOL, JACK SCREW AND NUT FOR DD 120, 1/2" JACK SCREW 
AND QUICK LOCKING NUT BLOW OUT BULB SLEDGE HAMMER EAR

545.00                          199.37                       63% EA

3577074 CORE RIG MOUNTING KIT 5/8" 1
COMES WITH KIT BOX, 27/32" X 10" DRILL BIT, BOX OF 5/8" HDI ANCHORS, 
5/8" SETTING TOOL, JACK SCREW AND NUT FOR DD 120, 5/8" JACK SCREW 
AND QUICK LOCKING NUT BLOW OUT BULB SLEDGE HAMMER EAR

563.33                          206.24                       63% EA

282990 JACK SCREW DD-CS-1/2" 1
FOR USE WITH 1/2" DROP-IN ANCHORS

65.35                            
33.9

48%
EA

WATER SUPPLY ACCESSORIES

365595 WATER SUPPLY UNIT DWP 10 1 PORTABLE WATER TANK 506.67                          
183.83

64%
EA

305939 FLOW INDICATOR DD-WFI 1 USE WITH DD 120 & DD 200 85.50                            
47.02

45%
EA

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

51343 SHARPENING PLATE 1 12"X12"X2" 309.17                          
160.41

48%
EA

314303 SHARPENING PLATE DC-SE SP2 1 1"X1"X11" 52.95                            27.38                         48% EA

252799 SPACER DD-EA-M 1 USE WITH DD 250 ONLY 1,088.84                       
564.97

48%
EA

WATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
3575546 WATER MANAGEMENT SYS DD-WMS 100 1

WMS 100 KIT CONTAINS  WMS 100, PUSH BAR, WATER COLLECTOR RING 
5" AND 5 FILTER BAGS

2,931.67                       1,199.25                    59% EA

WATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
WATER COLLECTION SYSTEMS

2145833 FILTRATION BAG DD-WMS 100 MP5 LARGE 1 BOX OF 5 FILTER BAGS 114.17                          
41.25

64%
BOX

2159810 WATER COLLECTOR SYS DD-WCS-67 1 WATER COLLECT RING THAT FITS BITS UP TO 2-1/2" 66.67                            24.06                         64% EA

2159811 WATER COLLECTOR SYS DD-WCS-122 1 WATER COLLECT RING THAT FITS BITS UP TO 5" 85.00                            30.94                         64% EA

2159812 WATER COLLECTOR SYS DD-WCS-142 1 WATER COLLECT RING THAT FITS BITS UP TO 5-1/2" 96.67                            34.37                         64% EA



3578789 FIXED WATER COLLECTOR UP TO 6-1/4" BI 1
CONSISTS OF WATER COLLECTOR HOLD FOR BI STANDS, WATER DAM, 
WATER SEAL UP TO 6-1/4" BIT, HOSE, AND CONNECTION

198.75                          103.13                       48% EA

2159813 WATER COLLECTOR SYS DD-WCS-172 1 WATER COLLECT RING THAT FITS BITS UP TO 7" 109.17                          37.81                         65% EA

2159814 WATER COLLECTOR SYS DD-WCS-250 1 WATER COLLECT RING THAT FITS BITS UP TO 10" 118.33                          41.25                         65% EA

NEW! 2215476 WATER COLLECTOR SYS DD-WCS-200 V 1
V SHAPED WATER COLLECTION FOR THE WMS 100  WHERE THE 
CIRCULAR RING DOES NOT FIT.   IDEAL FOR TOP OF WALL.

74.94                            
41.21

45%
EA

NEW! 2215477 WATER COLLECTOR SYS DD-WCS-500 V 1
V SHAPED WATER COLLECTION FOR THE WMS 100 WHERE THE 
CIRCULAR RING DOES NOT FIT.  IDEAL FOR CORNERS & WALL EDGES.

99.94                            
54.96

45%
EA

COLLECTION RING SEALS

2166106 SEAL DD-WCS-67 SET 1 COMES WITH INNER AND OUTER SEAL 29.17                            10.31                         65% EA

2166107 SEAL DD-WCS-122 SET 1 COMES WITH INNER AND OUTER SEAL 34.58                            12.37                         64% EA

2166108 SEAL DD-WCS-142 SET 1 COMES WITH INNER AND OUTER SEAL 39.17                            13.75                         65% EA

2166109 SEAL DD-WCS-172 SET 1 COMES WITH INNER AND OUTER SEAL 42.92                            15.12                         65% EA

2166200 SEAL DD-WCS-250 SET 1 COMES WITH INNER AND OUTER SEAL 48.33                            17.18                         64% EA

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

2159816 PUSH BAR DD-WMS 100 ASSY 1 PUSHBAR INCLUDES RETAINING STRAP AND TWO HOOKS 263.33                          
96.25

63%
EA

2159817 SUCTION HOSE DD-WMS 100 ASSY 1 COMES WITH HOSE CONNECTOR 228.33                          82.50                         64% EA

2159818 WATER SUPPLY HOSE DD-WMS 100 ASSY 1 COMPLETE WITH WATER FLOW INDICATOR 132.08                          48.12                         64% EA

2197620 FLOW INDICATOR DD-WMS 100-WFI 1 WATER FLOW INDICATOR ONLY 63.60                            
33

48%
EA

2197621 WATER CONNECTION DD-WMS 100-C 1 WATER CONNECTION FOR THE WMS 100 23.85                            12.37                         48% EA

2159819 RETAINING STRAP DD-WMS 100 1 PART OF WMS PUSH BAR, USED TO FIX TOOL CASES ON THE WMS 24.58                            8.93                           64% EA

2160030 HOOK DD-WMS 100 1
1 HOOK, USED ON THE PUSH BAR TO HANG RETAINING STRAP OR SET OF 
HOSES

9.58                              3.43                           64% EA

2160031 HOSE CLAMP DD-WMS 100 SET 1
SET OF CLAMPS TO ATTACH THE SUCTION HOSE AND WATER SUPPLY 
HOSE TOEGTHER

28.25                            10.31                         64% EA

2160032 HOSE CONNECTOR DD-WMS 100 1 STANDARD PART OF SUCTION HOSE 28.25                            10.31                         64% EA

WATER COLLECTION DD 120, DD 150 & DD 160
WATER SEALS MUST BE ORDERED INDIVIDUALLY, NO WATER COLLECTOR FOR DD 110

FOR DD 120, DD 150, DD 160

2040915 WATER COLLECTOR SYS DD-WMK-BI 1
WATER COLLECTOR KIT FOR DD 120, DD 150 & DD 160, INCLUDES HOLDER, 
WC-S & WC-SM COLLECTORS, VACUUM ADAPTOR & DRAIN HOSE 563.33                          

206.25
63%

EA

2016633 WATER COLLECTOR HOLDER DD-ST-150/160-WCH 1 REPLACEMENT PART FOR KIT #2040915, WATER COLLECTOR HOLDER 275.00                          68.75                         75% EA

232204 WATER DAM DD-WC-S 1 REPLACEMENT PART FOR KIT #2040915 73.13                            40.22                         45% EA

232221 WATER DAM DD-WC-SM 1 REPLACEMENT PART FOR KIT #2040915 & #2040916 82.50                            30.94                         62% EA

47298 HOSE 19X3 1 REPLACEMENT PART FOR KIT #2040915 & #2040916, 3/4"X10' DRAIN HOSE 28.25                            
10.31

64%
EA

2040612 CONNECTING PIECE 1
REPLACEMENT PART FOR KIT #2040915 & #2040916, ADAPTS 3/4" DRAIN 
HOSE TO VACUUM HOSE

15.00                            
5.5

63%
EA

2008130 WATER COLLECTOR HOLDER DD-WCS-HH-150 1
WATER COLLECTOR SYSTEM HAND-HELD, INCLUDES HOLDER, 
COLLECTOR & SEALING RINGS, COMPLETE, NO ADDITIONAL PARTS 
REQUIRED

736.25                          
333.8

55%
EA

FOR DD 200, DD 250, DD 350 & DD 500

2040916 WATER COLLECTOR SYS DD-WMK-BL 1
WATER COLLECTOR KIT FOR DD 200, DD 350 & DD 500, INCLUDES HOLDER, 
WC-SM & WC-ML COLLECTORS, VACUUM ADAPTOR & DRAIN HOSE 608.33                          

223.44
63%

EA

305536 WATER COLLECTOR HOLDER DD-HD30-WCH 1
REPLACEMENT PART FOR KIT #2040916; FOR HD 30 STANDS (DD 200, DD 
250, DD 350, DD 500)

238.33                          85.94                         64% EA

232243 WATER DAM DD-WC-ML 1 REPLACEMENT PART FOR KIT #2040916 96.67                            
34.37

64%
EA

WATER SEALS
USE WITH WC-S WATER COLLECTOR #232204, MUST BE ORDERED INDIVIDUALLY

SMALL - FOR DD 120, DD 150, DD 160

207303 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-8-S 1 FOR BITS:5/16" - S 28.25                            
10.31

64%
EA

207304 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-10/12-S 1 FOR BITS: 3/8 - 1/2" - S 26.67                            
10.31

61%
EA

207305 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-14/16-S 1 FOR BITS: 9/16 - 5/8" - S 28.25                            
10.31

64%
EA

207306 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-18/20-S 1 28.25                            
10.31

64%
EA

207307 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-24/25-S 1 28.25                            
10.31

64%
EA

207308 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-28/30-S 1 FOR BITS: 1 1/8 - 1 3/16" - S 28.25                            
10.31

64%
EA

207309 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-32-S 1 28.25                            
10.31

64%
EA

207310 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-42-S 1 FOR BITS: 1 5/8" - S 19.88                            10.31                         48% EA

207311 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-47/56-S 1 28.25                            
10.31

64%
EA

207312 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-62/72-S 1 28.25                            
10.31

64%
EA

207313 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-77/87-S 1 28.25                            
10.31

64%
EA

MEDIUM - FOR DD 120, DD 150, DD 160

207314 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-24/25-M 1 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA

207315 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-28/30-M 1 FOR BITS: 1 1/8 - 1 3/16" - M 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA

207316 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-32-M 1 FOR BITS:  1 1/4" - 1 3/8" - 1 1/2" - M 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA

207317 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-42-M 1 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA

207318 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-47/56-M 1 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA

207319 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-62/72-M 1 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA

207320 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-77/87-M 1 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA

207321 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-92/102-M 1 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA

207322 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-107/117-M 1 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA

207323 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-122/132-M 1 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA

207324 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-142/152-M 1 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA



207325 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-158/162-M 1 FOR BITS: 6 1/4 - 6 3/8" - M 37.92                            
13.75

64%
EA

LARGE - FOR DD 250, DD 350, DD 500

207333 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-92/102-L 1 64.58                            
24.06

63%
EA

207334 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-107/117-L 1 64.58                            
24.06

63%
EA

207335 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-122/132-L 1 FOR BITS:  4 3/4" - 5" - L 64.58                            
24.06

63%
EA

207336 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-142/152-L 1 64.58                            
24.06

63%
EA

207337 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-158/162-L 1 FOR BITS: 6 1/4 - 6 3/8 - L 64.58                            
24.06

63%
EA

207338 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-172-L 1 FOR BITS: 6 3/4" - L 64.58                            
24.06

63%
EA

207339 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-182-L 1 FOR BITS: 7 1/8" - L 64.58                            
24.06

63%
EA

207340 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-202-L 1 64.58                            
24.06

63%
EA

207341 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-225-L 1 FOR BITS: 8 7/8" - L 64.58                            
24.06

63%
EA

207342 SEALING WASHER DD-SW-250-L 1 64.58                            
24.06

63%
EA

LOW HORSE POWER DIAMOND CORE BITS FOR DD 110, 120, 150, AND 160
SPX-L X-CM INCLUDES (3) X-CM MODULES, (1) SPX 12" CORE BIT BARREL & BI CONNECTOR

3580553 CORE BIT BI 2"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 800.00                          309.37                       61% EA

3580554 CORE BIT BI 2-1/4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 675.00                          348.04                       48% EA

3580555 CORE BIT BI 2-1/2"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,000.00                       386.71                       61% EA

3580556 CORE BIT BI 2-3/4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 825.00                          425.38                       48% EA

3580557 CORE BIT BI 3"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,200.00                       464.05                       61% EA

3580558 CORE BIT BI 3-1/4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 975.00                          502.72                       48% EA

3580559 CORE BIT BI 3-1/2"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,050.00                       541.40                       48% EA

3580560 CORE BIT BI 4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,600.00                       618.73                       61% EA

3580561 CORE BIT BI 4-1/4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,275.00                       657.40                       48% EA

3580562 CORE BIT BI 4-1/2"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,800.00                       696.08                       61% EA

3580563 CORE BIT BI 5"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,000.00                       773.42                       61% EA

3580564 CORE BIT BI 5-1/2"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,650.00                       850.76                       48% EA

3580565 CORE BIT BI 6"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,400.00                       928.10                       61% EA

3580566 CORE BIT BI 6-1/4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,875.00                       966.77                       48% EA

SCREW DRIVER
2039278 SCREW DRIVER S-SD SL12 X 70 1 FOR USE WHEN CHANGING EXCHANGE MODULES 29.28                            15.19                         48% EA

SPX-L X-CM INCLUDES (3) X-CM MODULES, (1) SPX 17" CORE BIT BARREL & BI CONNECTOR
3580567 CORE BIT BI 2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 800.00                          309.37                       61% EA

3580568 CORE BIT BI 2-1/4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 900.00                          348.04                       61% EA

3580569 CORE BIT BI 2-1/2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,000.00                       386.71                       61% EA

3580570 CORE BIT BI 2-3/4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 825.00                          425.38                       48% EA

3580571 CORE BIT BI 3"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,200.00                       464.05                       61% EA

3580572 CORE BIT BI 3-1/4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,300.00                       502.72                       61% EA

3580573 CORE BIT BI 3-1/2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,400.00                       541.40                       61% EA

3580574 CORE BIT BI 4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,600.00                       618.73                       61% EA

3580575 CORE BIT BI 4-1/4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,275.00                       657.40                       48% EA

3580576 CORE BIT BI 4-1/2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,350.00                       696.08                       48% EA

3580577 CORE BIT BI 5"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,000.00                       773.42                       61% EA

3580578 CORE BIT BI 5-1/2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,650.00                       850.76                       48% EA

3580579 CORE BIT BI 6"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,400.00                       928.10                       61% EA

3580580 CORE BIT BI 6-1/4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,875.00                       966.77                       48% EA

3580581 CORE BIT BI 6-1/2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,950.00                       1,005.45                    48% EA

3580582 CORE BIT BI 7"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,100.00                       1,082.79                    48% EA

3580583 CORE BIT BI 8"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,400.00                       1,237.47                    48% EA

SPX-L X-CM -  INCLUDES (3) X-CM SPX-L MODULES, (1) SPX 12" CORE BIT BARREL & BS CONNECTOR
3580584 CORE BIT BS 2"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 600.00                          309.37                       48% EA

3580585 CORE BIT BS 2-1/4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 675.00                          348.04                       48% EA

3580586 CORE BIT BS 2-1/2"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 750.00                          386.71                       48% EA

3580587 CORE BIT BS 2-3/4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 825.00                          425.38                       48% EA

3580588 CORE BIT BS 3"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,200.00                       464.05                       61% EA

3580589 CORE BIT BS 3-1/4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 975.00                          502.72                       48% EA

3580590 CORE BIT BS 3-1/2"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,050.00                       541.40                       48% EA

3580591 CORE BIT BS 4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,200.00                       618.73                       48% EA

3580592 CORE BIT BS 4-1/4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,275.00                       657.40                       48% EA

3580593 CORE BIT BS 4-1/2"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,350.00                       696.08                       48% EA

3580594 CORE BIT BS 5"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,500.00                       773.42                       48% EA

3580595 CORE BIT BS 5-1/2"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,650.00                       850.78                       48% EA



3580596 CORE BIT BS 6"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,800.00                       928.10                       48% EA

3580597 CORE BIT BS 6-1/4"X12" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,875.00                       966.77                       48% EA

SPX-L X-CM - INCLUDES (3) X-CM MODULES, (1) SPX 17" CORE BIT BARREL & BS CONNECTOR
3580598 CORE BIT BS 2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 800.00                          309.37                       61% EA

3580599 CORE BIT BS 2-1/4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 675.00                          348.04                       48% EA

3580600 CORE BIT BS 2-1/2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 750.00                          386.71                       48% EA

3580601 CORE BIT BS 2-3/4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 825.00                          425.38                       48% EA

3580602 CORE BIT BS 3"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 900.00                          464.05                       48% EA

3580603 CORE BIT BS 3-1/4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 975.00                          502.72                       48% EA

3580604 CORE BIT BS 3-1/2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,050.00                       541.40                       48% EA

3580605 CORE BIT BS 4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,200.00                       618.73                       48% EA

3580606 CORE BIT BS 4-1/4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,275.00                       657.40                       48% EA

3580607 CORE BIT BS 4-1/2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,350.00                       696.08                       48% EA

3580608 CORE BIT BS 5"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,500.00                       773.42                       48% EA

3580609 CORE BIT BS 5-1/2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,650.00                       850.76                       48% EA

3580610 CORE BIT BS 6"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,800.00                       928.10                       48% EA

3580611 COER BIT BS 6-1/4"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,875.00                       966.77                       48% EA

3580612 CORE BIT BS 6-1/2"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,950.00                       1,005.45                    48% EA

3580613 CORE BIT BS 7"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,100.00                       1,082.79                    48% EA

3580614 CORE BIT BS 8"X17" SPX-L 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,400.00                       1,237.47                    48% EA

SPX-L X-CM INCLUDES (3) MASONRY X-CM MODULES, (1) SPX 12" CORE BIT BARREL & BI CONNECTOR
3580615 CORE BIT BI 2"X12" SPX-L MASONRY 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 600.00                          309.37                       48% EA

3580616 CORE BIT BI 2-1/2"X12" SPX-L MSN 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 675.00                          371.25                       45% EA

3580617 CORE BIT BI 3"X12" SPX-L MASONRY 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 900.00                          464.05                       48% EA

3580618 CORE BIT BI 3-1/4"X12" SPX-L MSN 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,300.00                       502.72                       61% EA

3580619 CORE BIT BI 3-1/2"X12" SPX-L MSN 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,400.00                       541.40                       61% EA

3580620 CORE BIT BI 4"X12" SPX-L MASONRY 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,200.00                       618.73                       48% EA

3580621 CORE BIT BI 4-1/2"X12" SPX-L MSN 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,350.00                       696.08                       48% EA

3580622 CORE BIT BI 5"X12" SPX-L MASONRY 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,500.00                       773.42                       48% EA

3580623 CORE BIT BI 6"X12" SPX-L MASONRY 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,800.00                       928.10                       48% EA

3580624 CORE BIT BI 6-1/4"X12" SPX-L MSN 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,875.00                       966.77                       48% EA

SPX-L X-CM INCLUDES (3) MASONRY X-CM MODULES, (1) SPX 12" CORE BIT BARREL & BS CONNECTOR
3580625 CORE BIT BS 2"X12" SPX-L MASONRY 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 600.00                          309.37                       48% EA

3580626 CORE BIT BS 2-1/2"X12" SPX-L MSN 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 675.00                          371.25                       45% EA

3580627 CORE BIT BS 3"X12" SPX-L MASONRY 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 900.00                          464.05                       48% EA

3580628 CORE BIT BS 3-1/4"X12" SPX-L MSN 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 975.00                          502.72                       48% EA

3580629 CORE BIT BS 3-1/2"X12" SPX-L MSN 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,050.00                       541.40                       48% EA

3580630 CORE BIT BS 4"X12" SPX-L MASONRY 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,200.00                       618.73                       48% EA

3580631 CORE BIT BS 4-1/2"X12" SPX-L MSN 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,350.00                       696.08                       48% EA

3580632 CORE BIT BS 5"X12" SPX-L MASONRY 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,500.00                       773.42                       48% EA

3580633 CORE BIT BS 6"X12" SPX-L MASONRY 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,800.00                       928.10                       48% EA

3580634 CORE BIT BS 6-1/4"X12" SPX-L MSN 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,875.00                       966.77                       48% EA

STARTING AIDS FOR SPX-L MASONRY CORE BITS
FOR HAND-HELD DRY CORING OF BRICK & BLOCK

2069664 STARTING AID DD-SA 52 (2") 1 FOR ALL SPX, SP, P CORE BITS 132.87                          68.94                         48% EA

2069667 STARTING AID DD-SA 67 (2 1/2") 1 FOR ALL SPX, SP, P CORE BITS 135.78                          70.45                         48% EA

2069669 STARTING AID DD-SA 77 (3") 1 FOR ALL SPX, SP, P CORE BITS 138.72                          71.98                         48% EA

2069902 STARTING AID DD-SA 92 (3 1/2") 1 FOR ALL SPX, SP, P CORE BITS 141.62                          73.48                         48% EA

2069903 STARTING AID DD-SA 102 (4") 1 FOR ALL SPX, SP, P CORE BITS 144.52                          74.98                         48% EA

2122768 STARTING AID DD-SA 117 (4 1/2") 1 FOR ALL SPX, SP, P CORE BITS 107.11                          55.58                         48% EA

2122769 STARTING AID DD-SA 127 (5") 1 FOR ALL SPX, SP, P CORE BITS 107.11                          55.58                         48% EA

2069908 STARTING AID DD-SA 152 (6") 1 FOR ALL SPX, SP, P CORE BITS 159.13                          82.56                         48% EA

12" X-CM CORE BIT BARREL PLUS BI CONNECTOR
CORE BIT BARREL + CONNECTION END, MUST ALSO ORDER X-CM MODULES (UP TO THREE PER CORE BIT BARREL)

2196519 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 175.00                          55.00                         69% EA

2196520 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 2 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 147.66                          61.88                         58% EA

2196521 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 2 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 218.75                          68.75                         69% EA

2196522 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 2 3/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 180.47                          75.63                         58% EA

2196523 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 3"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 262.50                          82.50                         69% EA

2196524 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 3 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 213.28                          89.38                         58% EA

2196525 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 3 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 306.25                          96.25                         69% EA



2196526 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 350.00                          110.00                       69% EA

2196527 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 4 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.91                          116.88                       58% EA

2196528 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 4 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 295.31                          123.75                       58% EA

2196529 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 5"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 437.50                          
137.5

69%
EA

2196530 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 5 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 360.94                          
151.25

58%
EA

2196531 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 6"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 525.00                          
165

69%
EA

2196532 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 6 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 410.16                          
171.88

58%
EA

2196533 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 6 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 426.56                          
178.75

58%
EA

2196534 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 7"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 459.38                          
192.5

58%
EA

2196535 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 8"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 525.00                          
220

58%
EA

17" X-CM CORE BIT BARREL PLUS BI CONNECTOR
CORE BIT BARREL + CONNECTION END, MUST ALSO ORDER X-CM MODULES (UP TO THREE PER CORE BIT BARREL)

2196502 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 175.00                          55.00                         69% EA

2196503 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 2 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 147.66                          61.88                         58% EA

2196504 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 2 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 218.75                          68.75                         69% EA

2196505 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 2 3/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 180.47                          75.63                         58% EA

2196506 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 3"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 262.50                          82.50                         69% EA

2196507 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 3 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 213.28                          89.38                         58% EA

2196508 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 3 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 229.69                          96.25                         58% EA

2196509 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 350.00                          110.00                       69% EA

2196510 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 4 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 371.92                          116.88                       69% EA

2196511 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 4 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 295.31                          123.75                       58% EA

2196512 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 5"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 437.50                          
137.5

69%
EA

2196513 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 5 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 360.94                          
151.25

58%
EA

2196514 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 6"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 525.00                          
165

69%
EA

2196515 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 6 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 410.16                          
171.88

58%
EA

2196516 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 6 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 426.56                          
178.75

58%
EA

2196517 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 7"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 612.50                          
192.5

69%
EA

2196518 X-CHANGE BARREL BI 8"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 700.00                          
220

69%
EA

12" X-CM CORE BIT BARREL PLUS BS CONNECTOR
CORE BIT BARREL + CONNECTION END, MUST ALSO ORDER X-CM MODULES (UP TO THREE PER CORE BIT BARREL)

2196621 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 131.25                          55.00                         58% EA

2196622 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 2 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 147.66                          61.88                         58% EA

2196623 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 2 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 164.06                          68.75                         58% EA

2196624 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 2 3/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 180.47                          75.63                         58% EA

2196625 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 3"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 262.50                          82.50                         69% EA

2196626 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 3 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 213.28                          89.38                         58% EA

2196627 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 3 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 229.69                          96.25                         58% EA

2196628 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 262.50                          110.00                       58% EA

2196629 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 4 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.91                          116.88                       58% EA

2196630 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 4 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 393.75                          123.75                       69% EA

2196631 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 5"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 328.13                          
137.5

58%
EA

2196632 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 5 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 360.94                          
151.25

58%
EA

2196633 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 6"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 525.00                          
165

69%
EA

2196634 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 6 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 410.16                          
171.88

58%
EA

2196635 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 6 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 426.56                          
178.75

58%
EA

2196636 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 7"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 459.38                          
192.5

58%
EA

2196637 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 8"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 525.00                          
220

58%
EA

17" X-CM CORE BIT BARREL PLUS BS CONNECTOR
CORE BIT BARREL + CONNECTION END, MUST ALSO ORDER X-CM MODULES (UP TO THREE PER CORE BIT BARREL)

2196604 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 175.00                          55.00                         69% EA

2196605 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 2 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 147.66                          61.88                         58% EA

2196606 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 2 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 164.06                          68.75                         58% EA

2196607 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 2 3/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 180.47                          75.63                         58% EA

2196608 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 3"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 196.88                          82.50                         58% EA

2196609 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 3 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 213.28                          89.38                         58% EA

2196610 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 3 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 229.69                          96.25                         58% EA

2196611 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 350.00                          110.00                       69% EA

2196612 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 4 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.91                          116.88                       58% EA

2196613 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 4 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 295.31                          123.75                       58% EA

2196614 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 5"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 328.13                          
137.5

58%
EA



2196615 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 5 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 360.94                          
151.25

58%
EA

2196616 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 6"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 393.75                          
165

58%
EA

2196617 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 6 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 410.16                          
171.88

58%
EA

2196618 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 6 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 426.56                          
178.75

58%
EA

2196619 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 7"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 459.38                          
192.5

58%
EA

2196620 X-CHANGE BARREL BS 8"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 525.00                          
220

58%
EA

SPX-L X-CHANGE MODULES
INCLUDES (1) LOW HP CONCRETE X-CHANGE MODULE

2159180 X-CHANGE MODULE 2" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 241.67                          82.50                         66% EA

2159181 X-CHANGE MODULE 2 1/4" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 271.92                          92.81                         66% EA

2159182 X-CHANGE MODULE 2 1/2" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 302.08                          103.12                       66% EA

2159183 X-CHANGE MODULE 2 3/4" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 249.22                          137.07                       45% EA

2159184 X-CHANGE MODULE 3" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 362.50                          123.75                       66% EA

2159185 X-CHANGE MODULE 3 1/4" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 294.53                          134.06                       54% EA

2159186 X-CHANGE MODULE 3 1/2" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 422.92                          144.37                       66% EA

2159187 X-CHANGE MODULE 4" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 483.33                          
165

66%
EA

2159188 X-CHANGE MODULE 4 1/4" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 513.58                          
175.31

66%
EA

2159189 X-CHANGE MODULE 4 1/2" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 407.81                          
185.62

54%
EA

2159190 X-CHANGE MODULE 5" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 604.17                          
206.24

66%
EA

2159191 X-CHANGE MODULE 5 1/2" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 498.44                          
226.87

54%
EA

2159192 X-CHANGE MODULE 6" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 725.00                          
247.49

66%
EA

2159193 X-CHANGE MODULE 6 1/4" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 566.41                          
257.81

54%
EA

2159194 X-CHANGE MODULE 6 1/2" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 589.06                          
268.12

54%
EA

2159195 X-CHANGE MODULE 7" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 845.83                          
288.74

66%
EA

2159196 X-CHANGE MODULE 8" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 966.67                          
329.99

66%
EA

SPX-L HANDHELD MASONRY DRY MODULES
INCLUDES (1) SPX-L LOW HP MASONRY DRY X-CHANGE MODULE

2159280 X-CHANGE MODULE 2" SPX-L MASON. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 181.25                          82.50                         54% EA

2159281 X-CHANGE MODULE 2 1/2" SPX-L MASON. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 271.92                          103.12                       62% EA

2159282 X-CHANGE MODULE 3" SPX-L MASON. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 271.88                          123.75                       54% EA

2159283 X-CHANGE MODULE 3 1/4" SPX-L MASON. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 392.67                          134.06                       66% EA

2159284 X-CHANGE MODULE 3 1/2" SPX-L MASON. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 317.19                          144.37                       54% EA

2159285 X-CHANGE MODULE 4" SPX-L MASON. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 362.50                          
165

54%
EA

2159286 X-CHANGE MODULE 4 1/2" SPX-L MASON. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 543.75                          
185.62

66%
EA

2159287 X-CHANGE MODULE 5" SPX-L MASON. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 604.17                          
206.24

66%
EA

2159288 X-CHANGE MODULE 6" SPX-L MASON. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 725.00                          
247.49

66%
EA

2159289 X-CHANGE MODULE 6 1/4" SPX-L MASON. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 566.41                          
257.81

54%
EA

SPX-L HANDHELD WET CORING - DIAMOND CORE BITS (BI)
FOR HAND-HELD WET CORING IN HARD AGGREGATE & HEAVY REBAR

2196871 CORE BIT BI 5/16"/8" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 139.13                          
72.19

48%
EA

2196872 CORE BIT BI 3/8"/8" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 139.13                          
72.19

48%
EA

2196873 CORE BIT BI 1/2"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 139.13                          
72.19

48%
EA

2196874 CORE BIT BI 9/16"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 139.13                          
72.19

48%
EA

2196875 CORE BIT BI 5/8"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 139.13                          
72.19

48%
EA

2196876 CORE BIT BI 11/16"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 139.13                          
72.19

48%
EA

2196877 CORE BIT BI 3/4"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.62

48%
EA

2196878 CORE BIT BI 27/32"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.62

48%
EA

2196879 CORE BIT BI 7/8"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.62

48%
EA

2196880 CORE BIT BI 15/16"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.62

48%
EA

2196881 CORE BIT BI 1"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.62

48%
EA

2196882 CORE BIT BI 1 1/8"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 152.38                          
79.06

48%
EA

2196883 CORE BIT BI 1 1/4"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 159.00                          
82.5

48%
EA

2196884 CORE BIT BI 1 3/8"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 172.25                          
89.37

48%
EA

2196885 CORE BIT BI 1 1/2"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 178.88                          
92.81

48%
EA

2196886 CORE BIT BI 1 3/4"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 198.75                          
103.12

48%
EA

2196887 CORE BIT BI 2"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 198.75                          
103.12

48%
EA

2196888 CORE BIT BI 2 1/4"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 217.30                          
112.75

48%
EA

2196889 CORE BIT BI 2 1/2"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 259.70                          
134.75

48%
EA

2196890 CORE BIT BI 2 3/4"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 273.28                          
141.79

48%
EA

2196891 CORE BIT BI 3"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 298.13                          
154.68

48%
EA

2196892 CORE BIT BI 3 1/2"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 347.82                          
180.47

48%
EA



2196893 CORE BIT BI 4"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 397.50                          
206.24

48%
EA

2196894 CORE BIT BI 4 1/4""/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 434.60                          
225.49

48%
EA

2196895 CORE BIT BI 4 3/4"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 472.03                          
244.91

48%
EA

2196896 CORE BIT BI 5"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 496.88                          
257.81

48%
EA

2196897 CORE BIT BI 5 1/2"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 552.52                          
286.68

48%
EA

2196898 CORE BIT BI 6"/12" SPX-L HANDH. 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 596.25                          
309.37

48%
EA

SMALL DIAMETER SPX-L LOW HORSE POWER DIAMOND CORE BITS 
1/2" TO 1 1/4"

2159309 CORE BIT BT 1/2"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 132.50                          
68.75

48%
EA

2159473 CORE BIT BT 3/4"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 165.63                          
85.94

48%
EA

2159474 CORE BIT BT 27/32"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 178.88                          
92.81

48%
EA

2159476 CORE BIT BT 7/8"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 192.13                          
99.68

48%
EA

2159478 CORE BIT BT 1"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 198.75                          
103.12

48%
EA

2159482 CORE BIT BT 1 1/8"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 212.00                          
110

48%
EA

2159486 CORE BIT BT 1 1/4"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 225.25                          
116.87

48%
EA

2159470 CORE BIT BI 1/2"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 132.50                          
68.75

48%
EA

2159471 CORE BIT BI 9/16"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.62

48%
EA

2159472 CORE BIT BI 3/4"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 165.63                          
85.94

48%
EA

2159475 CORE BIT BI 27/32"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 178.88                          
92.81

48%
EA

2159477 CORE BIT BI 7/8"/10" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 198.75                          
103.12

48%
EA

2159479 CORE BIT BI 1"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 192.13                          
99.68

48%
EA

2159483 CORE BIT BI 1 1/8"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 212.00                          
110

48%
EA

2159487 CORE BIT BI 1 1/4"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 225.25                          
116.87

48%
EA

2159012 CORE BIT BI 12/320 SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 132.50                          
68.75

48%
EA

2159381 CORE BIT BI 16/320 SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 152.38                          
79.06

48%
EA

2159382 CORE BIT BI 18/320 SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 165.63                          
85.94

48%
EA

2159387 CORE BIT BI 20/320 SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 178.88                          
92.81

48%
EA

2159389 CORE BIT BI 22/320 SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 185.50                          
96.25

48%
EA

2159390 CORE BIT BI 24/320 SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 198.75                          
103.12

48%
EA

2159397 CORE BIT BI 28/320 SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 212.00                          
110

48%
EA

2159401 CORE BIT BI 30/320 SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 225.25                          
116.87

48%
EA

2159406 CORE BIT BI 32/320 SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 225.25                          
116.87

48%
EA

MID RANGE SPX-L LOW HORSE POWER DIAMOND CORE BITS
1 3/8" TO 1 3/4"

2196487 CORE BIT BT 1 3/8"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 245.13                          
127.19

48%
EA

2196486 CORE BIT BT 1 3/8"/16" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 245.13                          
127.19

48%
EA

2196489 CORE BIT BT 1 1/2"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 265.00                          
137.5

48%
EA

2196488 CORE BIT BT 1 1/2"/16" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.25                          
144.38

48%
EA

2196490 CORE BIT BT 1 5/8"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.25                          
144.38

48%
EA

2196491 CORE BIT BT 1 5/8"/16" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 291.50                          
151.25

48%
EA

2196449 CORE BIT BI 1 3/8"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 245.13                          
127.19

48%
EA

2196448 CORE BIT BI 1 3/8"/16" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 245.13                          
127.19

48%
EA

2196481 CORE BIT BI 1 1/2"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 265.00                          
137.5

48%
EA

2196480 CORE BIT BI 1 1/2"/16" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.25                          
144.38

48%
EA

2196482 CORE BIT BI 1 5/8"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.25                          
144.38

48%
EA

2196483 CORE BIT BI 1 5/8"/16" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 291.50                          
151.25

48%
EA

2196484 CORE BIT BI 1 3/4"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 284.88                          
147.81

48%
EA

2196485 CORE BIT BI 1 3/4"/16" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 298.13                          
154.69

48%
EA

2196495 CORE BIT BS 1 3/8"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 245.13                          
127.19

48%
EA

2196494 CORE BIT BS 1 3/8"/16" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 245.13                          
127.19

48%
EA

2196497 CORE BIT BS 1 1/2"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 265.00                          
137.5

48%
EA

2196496 CORE BIT BS 1 1/2"/16" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.25                          
144.38

48%
EA

2196498 CORE BIT BS 1 5/8"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.25                          
144.38

48%
EA

2196499 CORE BIT BS 1 5/8"/16" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 291.50                          
151.25

48%
EA

2196500 CORE BIT BS 1 3/4"/12" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 284.88                          
147.81

48%
EA

2196501 CORE BIT BS 1 3/4"/16" SPX-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 298.13                          
154.69

48%
EA

SP-L DIAMOND CORE BITS - BI
SINGLE EQUIDIST CORE BIT FOR LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 

2197015 CORE BIT BI 2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 198.75                          
103.13

48%
EA

2197016 CORE BIT BI 2 1/4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 223.60                          
116.02

48%
EA

2197017 CORE BIT BI 2 1/2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 248.44                          
128.91

48%
EA



2197018 CORE BIT BI 2 3/4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 273.28                          
141.8

48%
EA

2197019 CORE BIT BI 3"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 298.13                          
154.69

48%
EA

2197020 CORE BIT BI 3 1/4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 322.97                          
167.57

48%
EA

2197021 CORE BIT BI 3 1/2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 347.82                          
180.47

48%
EA

2197022 CORE BIT BI 4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 397.50                          
206.25

48%
EA

2197023 CORE BIT BI 4 1/4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 422.35                          
219.14

48%
EA

2197024 CORE BIT BI 4 1/2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 447.19                          
232.03

48%
EA

2197025 CORE BIT BI 5"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 496.88                          
257.81

48%
EA

2197026 CORE BIT BI 5 1/2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 546.57                          
283.6

48%
EA

2197027 CORE BIT BI 6"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 596.25                          
309.38

48%
EA

2197028 CORE BIT BI 6 1/4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 621.10                          
322.27

48%
EA

2197029 CORE BIT BI 6 1/2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 645.94                          
335.16

48%
EA

2197030 CORE BIT BI 7"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 695.63                          
360.94

48%
EA

2197031 CORE BIT BI 8"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 795.00                          
412.5

48%
EA

SP-L DIAMOND CORE BITS - BS
SINGLE EQUIDIST CORE BIT FOR LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 

2197049 CORE BIT BS 2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 198.75                          
103.13

48%
EA

2197050 CORE BIT BS 2 1/4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 223.60                          
116.02

48%
EA

2197051 CORE BIT BS 2 1/2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 248.44                          
128.91

48%
EA

2197052 CORE BIT BS 2 3/4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 273.28                          
141.8

48%
EA

2197053 CORE BIT BS 3"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 298.13                          
154.69

48%
EA

2197054 CORE BIT BS 3 1/4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 322.97                          
167.58

48%
EA

2197055 CORE BIT BS 3 1/2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 347.82                          
180.47

48%
EA

2197056 CORE BIT BS 4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 397.50                          
206.25

48%
EA

2197057 CORE BIT BS 4 1/4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 422.35                          
219.14

48%
EA

2197058 CORE BIT BS 4 1/2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 447.19                          
232.03

48%
EA

2197059 CORE BIT BS 5"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 496.88                          
257.81

48%
EA

2197060 CORE BIT BS 5 1/2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 546.57                          
283.6

48%
EA

2197061 CORE BIT BS 6"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 596.25                          
309.38

48%
EA

2197062 CORE BIT BS 6 1/4"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 621.10                          
322.27

48%
EA

2197063 CORE BIT BS 6 1/2"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 645.94                          
335.16

48%
EA

2197064 CORE BIT BS 7"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 695.63                          
360.94

48%
EA

2197065 CORE BIT BS 8"/16" SP-L 1 FITS ALL LOW HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 795.00                          
412.5

48%
EA

P-UNIVERSAL HORSEPOWER DIAMOND CORE BITS (BI)
FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE APPLICATIONS - FOR ALL CORE RIGS 

2196955 CORE BIT BI 1 3/8"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 132.50                          
68.75

48%
EA

2196956 CORE BIT BI 1 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 139.13                          
72.19

48%
EA

2196957 CORE BIT BI 1 3/4"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.63

48%
EA

2196958 CORE BIT BI 2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.63

48%
EA

2196959 CORE BIT BI 2 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 182.19                          
94.53

48%
EA

2196960 CORE BIT BI 2 3/4"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 200.40                          
103.98

48%
EA

2196961 CORE BIT BI 3"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 218.63                          
113.44

48%
EA

2196962 CORE BIT BI 3 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 255.07                          
132.35

48%
EA

2196963 CORE BIT BI 4"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 291.50                          
151.25

48%
EA

2196964 CORE BIT BI 4 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 327.94                          
170.16

48%
EA

2196965 CORE BIT BI 5"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 364.38                          
189.06

48%
EA

2196966 CORE BIT BI 6"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 437.25                          
226.88

48%
EA

2196967 CORE BIT BI 8"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 583.00                          
302.5

48%
EA

P-UNIVERSAL DIAMOND CORE BITS (BS)
'IN PHASE IN FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE APPLICATIONS - FOR ALL CORE RIGS 

2197000 CORE BIT BS 1 3/8"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 132.50                          
68.75

48%
EA

2197001 CORE BIT BS 1 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 139.13                          
72.19

48%
EA

2197002 CORE BIT BS 1 3/4"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.63

48%
EA

2197003 CORE BIT BS 2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.63

48%
EA

2197004 CORE BIT BS 2 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 182.19                          
94.53

48%
EA

2197005 CORE BIT BS 2 3/4"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 200.40                          
103.98

48%
EA

2197006 CORE BIT BS 3"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 218.63                          
113.44

48%
EA

2197007 CORE BIT BS 3 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 255.07                          
132.35

48%
EA

2197008 CORE BIT BS 4"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 291.50                          
151.25

48%
EA

2197009 CORE BIT BS 4 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 327.94                          
170.16

48%
EA

2197010 CORE BIT BS 5"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 364.38                          
189.06

48%
EA



2197011 CORE BIT BS 6"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 437.25                          
226.88

48%
EA

2197012 CORE BIT BS 8"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 583.00                          
302.5

48%
EA

2197013 CORE BIT BS 10"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 728.75                          
378.13

48%
EA

2197014 CORE BIT BS 12"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 874.50                          
453.75

48%
EA

HDMB SLOTTED DRY DIAMOND CORE BITS (BT CONNECTION)
FOR DRY CORING OF ABRASIVE BRICK & BLOCK ONLY, USE WITH DD 110, DD 130 & DD 100

244989 DIAMOND CORE BIT DD-BT 1"/10"S HDMB 1 WITHOUT STARTING AID 205.30                          
106.52

48%
EA

244993 DIAMOND CORE BIT DD-BT 1 1/4"/10"S HDMB 1 WITHOUT STARTING AID 216.84                          
112.51

48%
EA

244999 DIAMOND CORE BIT DD-BT 1 5/8"/10"S HDMB 1 WITHOUT STARTING AID 251.43                          
130.46

48%
EA

245000 DIAMOND CORE BIT DD-BT 1 3/4"/10"S HDMB 1 WITHOUT STARTING AID 262.98                          
136.45

48%
EA

245021 DIAMOND CORE BIT DD-BT 2"/10"S HDMB 1 WITHOUT STARTING AID 274.51                          
142.43

48%
EA

245023 DIAMOND CORE BIT DD-BT 2 1/2"/10"S HDMB 1 WITHOUT STARTING AID 325.24                          
168.75

48%
EA

245024 DIAMOND CORE BIT DD-BT 3"/10"S HDMB 1 WITHOUT STARTING AID 366.77                          
190.3

48%
EA

245026 DIAMOND CORE BIT DD-BT 3 1/2"/10"S HDMB 1 WITHOUT STARTING AID 412.87                          
214.22

48%
EA

245046 DIAMOND CORE BIT DD-BT 4"/10"S HDMB 1 WITHOUT STARTING AID 470.53                          
244.14

48%
EA

245047 DIAMOND CORE BIT DD-BT 5"/10"S HDMB 1 WITHOUT STARTING AID 551.27                          
286.03

48%
EA

245048 DIAMOND CORE BIT DD-BT 6"/10"S HDMB 1 WITHOUT STARTING AID 666.57                          
345.85

48%
EA

HDMB SLOTTED DRY DIAMOND CORE BIT STARTING AIDS
STARTING AIDS FOR DRY CORING OF ABRASIVE BRICK & BLOCK ONLY, USE WITH DD 110, DD 130 & DD 100

244943 STARTING AID DD-SA 1 - 1 1/4"/10" 1 WITHOUT ADAPTOR #245049 133.79                          69.01                         48% EA

244944 STARTING AID DD-SA 1 5/8"/10" 1 WITHOUT ADAPTOR #245049 136.11                          
70.45

48%
EA

244947 STARTING AID DD-SA 1 3/4"/10" 1 WITHOUT ADAPTOR #245049 139.05                          
72.15

48%
EA

244948 STARTING AID DD-SA 2"/10" 1 WITHOUT ADAPTOR #245049 143.03                          
74.21

48%
EA

244949 STARTING AID DD-SA 2 1/2"/10" 1 WITHOUT ADAPTOR #245049 145.33                          
75.4

48%
EA

244951 STARTING AID DD-SA 3"/10" 1 WITHOUT ADAPTOR #245049 145.87                          
75.68

48%
EA

244956 STARTING AID DD-SA 3 1/2"/10" 1 WITHOUT ADAPTOR #245049 152.25                          
78.99

48%
EA

244981 STARTING AID DD-SA 4"/10" 1 WITHOUT ADAPTOR #245049 154.99                          
80.42

48%
EA

244985 STARTING AID DD-SA 6"/10" 1 WITHOUT ADAPTOR #245049 164.11                          
85.15

48%
EA

245049 CORE BIT ADAPTER DD-SA BT 1 REQUIRED FOR ALL HDMB STARTING AIDS 31.75                            
16.47

48%
EA

3445373 DD-SA 1"/1 1/4" 1 INCLUDES STARTING AID & ADAPTOR #245049 166.09                          
86.18

48%
EA

3445374 DD-SA 1 5/8" 1 INCLUDES STARTING AID & ADAPTOR #245049 170.71                          
88.58

48%
EA

3445376 DD-SA 2" 1 INCLUDES STARTING AID & ADAPTOR #245049 175.31                          
90.96

48%
EA

3445377 DD-SA 2 1/2" 1 INCLUDES STARTING AID & ADAPTOR #245049 177.62                          
92.16

48%
EA

3445378 DD-SA 3" 1 INCLUDES STARTING AID & ADAPTOR #245049 179.90                          
93.34

48%
EA

3445379 DD-SA 3 1/2" 1 INCLUDES STARTING AID & ADAPTOR #245049 184.55                          
95.75

48%
EA

3445380 DD-SA 4" 1 INCLUDES STARTING AID & ADAPTOR #245049 189.16                          
98.14

48%
EA

3445381 DD-SA 5" 1 INCLUDES STARTING AID & ADAPTOR #245049 193.77                          
100.54

48%
EA

3445382 DD-SA 6" 1 INCLUDES STARTING AID & ADAPTOR #245049 198.37                          
102.92

48%
EA

UPS DIAMOND CORE BITS - BI
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE, HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE APPLICATIONS

3530264 DD-BI 1 3/4"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

238.18                          123.59                       48% EA

3530265 DD-BI 2"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

241.02                          125.06                       48% EA

3530266 DD-BI 2 1/2"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

301.98                          156.69                       48% EA

3530267 DD-BI 3"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

361.52                          187.58                       48% EA

3530268 DD-BI 4"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

482.04                          250.11                       48% EA

3530269 DD-BI 5"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

602.55                          312.64                       48% EA

3530270 DD-BI 6"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

723.06                          375.18                       48% EA

3530299 DD-BI 7"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

843.56                          437.69                       48% EA

3530300 DD-BI 8"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

964.07                          500.23                       48% EA

UPS DIAMOND CORE BITS - BS
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE, HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE APPLICATIONS

3530178 DD-BS 1 3/4"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

238.18                          123.59                       48% EA

3530179 DD-BS 2"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

241.02                          125.06                       48% EA

3530180 DD-BS 2 1/2"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

301.98                          156.69                       48% EA

3530181 DD-BS 3"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

361.52                          187.58                       48% EA

3530182 DD-BS 4"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

482.04                          250.11                       48% EA

3530183 DD-BS 5"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

602.55                          312.64                       48% EA

3530184 DD-BS 6"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

723.06                          375.18                       48% EA

3530297 DD-BS 7"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

843.56                          437.69                       48% EA

3530298 DD-BS 8"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

997.81                          517.73                       48% EA

HIGH HORSE POWER DIAMOND CORE BITS FOR DD 250, 350, AND 500



SPX-H X-CM INCLUDES (3) X-CM SPX-H MODULES, (1) SPX 17" CORE BIT BARREL & BL CONNECTOR HIGH HORSEPOWER EQ
FOR WET CORING IN HARD REINFORCED CONCRETE, EXCELLENT SPEED AND LIFE 

3580635 CORE BIT BL 2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 800.00                          309.38                       61% EA

3580636 CORE BIT BL 2-1/4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 675.00                          348.05                       48% EA

3580637 CORE BIT BL 2-1/2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,000.00                       386.72                       61% EA

3580638 CORE BIT BL 2-3/4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 825.00                          425.39                       48% EA

3580639 CORE BIT BL 3"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,200.00                       464.06                       61% EA

3580640 CORE BIT BL 3-1/4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 975.00                          502.73                       48% EA

3580641 CORE BIT BL 3-1/2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,400.00                       541.41                       61% EA

3580642 CORE BIT BL 4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,600.00                       
660

59%
EA

3580643 CORE BIT BL 4-1/4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,275.00                       657.42                       48% EA

3580644 CORE BIT BL 4-1/2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,350.00                       696.10                       48% EA

3580645 CORE BIT BL 5"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,500.00                       773.44                       48% EA

3580646 CORE BIT BL 5-1/2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,650.00                       850.78                       48% EA

3580647 CORE BIT BL 6"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,400.00                       928.13                       61% EA

3580648 COER BIT BL 6-1/4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,875.00                       966.80                       48% EA

3580649 CORE BIT BL 6-1/2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,950.00                       1,005.47                    48% EA

3580650 CORE BIT BL 7"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,800.00                       1,082.81                    61% EA

3580651 CORE BIT BL 8"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 3,200.00                       1,237.50                    61% EA

SPX-H X-CM INCLUDES (3) X-CM SPX-H MODULES, (1) SPX 17" CORE BIT BARREL & BL CONNECTOR HIGH HORSEPOWER EQ
FOR WET CORING IN HARD REINFORCED CONCRETE, EXCELLENT SPEED AND LIFE  

3580652 CORE BIT BS 2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 600.00                          309.38                       48% EA

3580653 CORE BIT BS 2-1/4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 900.00                          348.05                       61% EA

3580654 CORE BIT BS 2-1/2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 750.00                          386.72                       48% EA

3580655 CORE BIT BS 2-3/4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 825.00                          425.39                       48% EA

3580656 CORE BIT BS 3"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,200.00                       464.06                       61% EA

3580657 CORE BIT BS 3-1/4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 975.00                          502.73                       48% EA

3580658 CORE BIT BS 3-1/2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,050.00                       541.41                       48% EA

3580659 CORE BIT BS 4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,200.00                       618.75                       48% EA

3580660 CORE BIT BS 4-1/4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,275.00                       657.42                       48% EA

3580661 CORE BIT BS 4-1/2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,350.00                       696.10                       48% EA

3580662 CORE BIT BS 5"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,500.00                       773.44                       48% EA

3580663 CORE BIT BS 5-1/2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,650.00                       850.78                       48% EA

3580664 CORE BIT BS 6"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,800.00                       928.13                       48% EA

3580665 COER BIT BS 6-1/4"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,875.00                       966.80                       48% EA

3580666 CORE BIT BS 6-1/2"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,950.00                       1,005.47                    48% EA

3580667 CORE BIT BS 7"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,100.00                       1,082.81                    48% EA

3580668 CORE BIT BS 8"X17" SPX-H 3 PACK 3 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,400.00                       1,237.50                    48% EA

12" X-CM CORE BIT BARREL PLUS BL CONNECTOR
SPX-H CORE BIT BARREL + CONNECTION END, MUST ALSO ORDER SPX-H X-CM MODULES (UP TO THREE PER CORE BIT BARREL)

2196587 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 131.25                          55.00                         58% EA

2196588 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 2 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 147.66                          61.88                         58% EA

2196589 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 2 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 164.06                          68.75                         58% EA

2196590 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 2 3/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 180.47                          75.63                         58% EA

2196591 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 3"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 196.88                          82.50                         58% EA

2196592 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 3 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 213.28                          89.38                         58% EA

2196593 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 3 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 229.69                          96.25                         58% EA

2196594 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 262.50                          110.00                       58% EA

2196595 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 4 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.91                          116.88                       58% EA

2196596 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 4 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 295.31                          123.75                       58% EA

2196597 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 5"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 328.13                          
137.5

58%
EA

2196598 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 5 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 360.94                          
151.25

58%
EA

2196599 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 6"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 393.75                          
165

58%
EA

2196600 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 6 1/4"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 410.16                          
171.88

58%
EA

2196601 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 6 1/2"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 426.56                          
178.75

58%
EA

2196602 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 7"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 459.38                          
192.5

58%
EA

2196603 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 8"/12"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 525.00                          
220

58%
EA

17" X-CM CORE BIT BARREL PLUS BL CONNECTOR
SPX-H CORE BIT BARREL + CONNECTION END, MUST ALSO ORDER SPX-H X-CM MODULES (UP TO THREE PER CORE BIT BARREL)

2196570 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 131.25                          55.00                         58% EA

2196571 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 2 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 147.66                          61.88                         58% EA



2196572 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 2 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 164.06                          68.75                         58% EA

2196573 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 2 3/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 180.47                          75.63                         58% EA

2196574 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 3"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 262.50                          82.50                         69% EA

2196575 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 3 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 213.28                          89.38                         58% EA

2196576 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 3 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 306.25                          96.25                         69% EA

2196577 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 262.50                          110.00                       58% EA

2196578 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 4 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.91                          116.88                       58% EA

2196579 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 4 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 295.31                          123.75                       58% EA

2196580 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 5"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 437.50                          
137.5

69%
EA

2196581 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 5 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 360.94                          
151.25

58%
EA

2196582 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 6"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 525.00                          
165

69%
EA

2196583 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 6 1/4"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 410.16                          
171.88

58%
EA

2196584 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 6 1/2"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 426.56                          
178.75

58%
EA

2196585 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 7"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 459.38                          
192.5

58%
EA

2196586 X-CHANGE BARREL BL 8"/17"-X 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 525.00                          
220

58%
EA

SPX-H X-CHANGE MODULES
INCLUDES (1) HIGH HP CONCRETE X-CHANGE MODULE

2147739 X-CHANGE MODULE 2"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 241.67                          82.50                         66% EA

2147860 X-CHANGE MODULE 2 1/4"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 203.91                          92.81                         54% EA

2147861 X-CHANGE MODULE 2 1/2"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 226.56                          103.13                       54% EA

2147862 X-CHANGE MODULE 2 3/4"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 249.22                          137.07                       45% EA

2147863 X-CHANGE MODULE 3"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 362.50                          123.75                       66% EA

2147864 X-CHANGE MODULE 3 1/4"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 294.53                          134.06                       54% EA

2147865 X-CHANGE MODULE 3 1/2"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 317.19                          144.38                       54% EA

2147866 X-CHANGE MODULE 4"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 483.33                          
165

66%
EA

2147867 X-CHANGE MODULE 4 1/4"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 385.16                          
175.31

54%
EA

2147868 X-CHANGE MODULE 4 1/2"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 543.75                          
185.63

66%
EA

2147869 X-CHANGE MODULE 5"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 604.17                          
206.25

66%
EA

2147870 X-CHANGE MODULE 5 1/2"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 498.44                          
226.88

54%
EA

2147871 X-CHANGE MODULE 6"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 725.00                          
247.5

66%
EA

2147872 X-CHANGE MODULE 6 1/4"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 566.41                          
257.81

54%
EA

2147873 X-CHANGE MODULE 6 1/2"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 589.06                          
268.13

54%
EA

2147874 X-CHANGE MODULE 7"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 634.38                          
288.75

54%
EA

2147875 X-CHANGE MODULE 8"  SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 725.00                          
330

54%
EA

SP-H HIGH HORSEPOWER EQUIDIST DIAMOND CORE BITS (BL)
FOR WET CORING IN HARD REINFORCED CONCRETE, EXCELLENT SPEED AND LIFE

2196749 CORE BIT BL 18/320 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 165.63                          
85.94

48%
EA

2196750 CORE BIT BL 20/320 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 178.88                          
92.81

48%
EA

2196752 CORE BIT BL 24/320 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 192.13                          
99.69

48%
EA

2196758 CORE BIT BL 28/430 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 205.38                          
106.56

48%
EA

2196759 CORE BIT BL 30/430 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 212.00                          
110

48%
EA

2196760 CORE BIT BL 32/430 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 225.25                          
116.88

48%
EA

2196773 CORE BIT BL 3/4"/12" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 165.63                          
85.94

48%
EA

2196774 CORE BIT BL 27/32"/12" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 178.88                          
92.81

48%
EA

2196778 CORE BIT BL 7/8"/12" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 192.13                          
99.69

48%
EA

2196775 CORE BIT BL 1"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 198.75                          
103.13

48%
EA

2196776 CORE BIT BL 1 1/8"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 212.00                          
110

48%
EA

2196777 CORE BIT BL 1 1/4"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 225.25                          
116.88

48%
EA

2196779 CORE BIT BL 1 3/8"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 231.88                          
120.31

48%
EA

2196780 CORE BIT BL 1 1/2"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 265.00                          
137.5

48%
EA

2196781 CORE BIT BL 1 5/8"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.25                          
144.38

48%
EA

2196782 CORE BIT BL 1 3/4"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 284.88                          
147.81

48%
EA

2196793 CORE BIT BL 2"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 198.75                          
103.13

48%
EA

2196794 CORE BIT BL 2 1/4"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 223.60                          
116.02

48%
EA

2196795 CORE BIT BL 2 1/2"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 248.44                          
128.91

48%
EA

2196796 CORE BIT BL 2 3/4"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 273.28                          
141.8

48%
EA

2196797 CORE BIT BL 3"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 298.13                          
139.22

53%
EA

2196798 CORE BIT BL 3 1/4"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 322.97                          
167.58

48%
EA

2196799 CORE BIT BL 3 1/2"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 347.82                          
180.47

48%
EA

2196800 CORE BIT BL 4"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 397.50                          
185.62

53%
EA

2196801 CORE BIT BL 4 1/4"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 422.35                          
219.14

48%
EA



2196802 CORE BIT BL 4 1/2"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 447.19                          
232.03

48%
EA

2196803 CORE BIT BL 5"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 496.88                          
257.81

48%
EA

2196804 CORE BIT BL 5 1/2"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 546.57                          
283.6

48%
EA

2196805 CORE BIT BL 6"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 596.25                          
309.38

48%
EA

2196806 CORE BIT BL 6 1/4"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 621.10                          
322.27

48%
EA

2196807 CORE BIT BL 6 1/2"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 645.94                          
335.16

48%
EA

2196808 CORE BIT BL 7"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 695.63                          
360.94

48%
EA

2196809 CORE BIT BL 8"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 795.00                          
412.5

48%
EA

2196810 CORE BIT BL 9"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 894.38                          
464.06

48%
EA

2196811 CORE BIT BL 10"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 993.75                          
515.63

48%
EA

2196812 CORE BIT BL 12"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,192.50                       
618.75

48%
EA

2196813 CORE BIT BL 14"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,391.25                       
721.88

48%
EA

2196814 CORE BIT BL 16"/19" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,590.00                       
825

48%
EA

SP-H HIGH HORSEPOWER EQUIDIST DIAMOND CORE BITS (FIXED BS CONNECTION ENDS)
FOR WET CORING IN HARD REINFORCED CONCRETE, EXCELLENT SPEED AND LIFE

2192678 CORE BIT BS-F 2"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 198.75                          
103.13

48%
EA

2192679 CORE BIT BS-F 2 1/4"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 223.60                          
116.02

48%
EA

2192690 CORE BIT BS-F 2 1/2"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 248.44                          
128.91

48%
EA

2192691 CORE BIT BS-F 2 3/4"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 273.28                          
141.8

48%
EA

2192692 CORE BIT BS-F 3"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 298.13                          
154.69

48%
EA

2192693 CORE BIT BS-F 3 1/4"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 322.97                          
167.58

48%
EA

2192694 CORE BIT BS-F 3 1/2"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 347.82                          
180.47

48%
EA

2192695 CORE BIT BS-F 4"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 397.50                          
206.25

48%
EA

2192696 CORE BIT BS-F 4 1/4"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 422.35                          
219.14

48%
EA

2192697 CORE BIT BS-F 4 1/2"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 447.19                          
232.03

48%
EA

2192698 CORE BIT BS-F 5"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 496.88                          
257.81

48%
EA

2192699 CORE BIT BS-F 5 1/2"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 546.57                          
283.6

48%
EA

2192700 CORE BIT BS-F 6"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 596.25                          
309.38

48%
EA

2192701 CORE BIT BS-F 6 1/4"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 621.10                          
322.27

48%
EA

2192702 CORE BIT BS-F 6 1/2"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 645.94                          
335.16

48%
EA

2192703 CORE BIT BS-F 7"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 695.63                          
360.94

48%
EA

2192704 CORE BIT BS-F 8"/14" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 795.00                          
412.5

48%
EA

2192705 CORE BIT BS-F 9"/15" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 894.38                          
464.06

48%
EA

2192706 CORE BIT BS-F 10"/15" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 993.75                          
515.63

48%
EA

2192707 CORE BIT BS-F 12"/16" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,192.50                       
618.75

48%
EA

2192708 CORE BIT BS-F 14"/18" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,391.25                       
721.88

48%
EA

2192709 CORE BIT BS-F 16"/20" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,590.00                       
825

48%
EA

2158082 CORE BIT BS-F 18"/22" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,788.75                       
928.13

48%
EA

2158083 CORE BIT BS-F 20"/24" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 1,987.50                       
1031.25

48%
EA

2158084 CORE BIT BS-F 24"/24" SP-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 2,385.00                       
1237.5

48%
EA

SPX-H HIGH HORSEPOWER EQUIDIST DIAMOND CORE BITS (BS)
FOR WET CORING IN HARD REINFORCED CONCRETE, EXCELLENT SPEED AND LIFE

2196783 CORE BIT BS 3/4"/12" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 165.63                          
85.94

48%
EA

2196784 CORE BIT BS 27/32"/12" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 178.88                          
92.81

48%
EA

2196788 CORE BIT BS 7/8"/12" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 192.13                          
99.69

48%
EA

2196785 CORE BIT BS 1"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 198.75                          
103.13

48%
EA

2196786 CORE BIT BS 1 1/8"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 212.00                          
110

48%
EA

2196787 CORE BIT BS 1 1/4"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 225.25                          
116.88

48%
EA

2196789 CORE BIT BS 1 3/8"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 231.88                          
120.31

48%
EA

2196790 CORE BIT BS 1 1/2"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 265.00                          
137.5

48%
EA

2196791 CORE BIT BS 1 5/8"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 278.25                          
144.38

48%
EA

2196792 CORE BIT BS 1 3/4"/16" SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 284.88                          
147.81

48%
EA

2196761 CORE BIT BS 18/320 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 165.63                          
85.94

48%
EA

2196762 CORE BIT BS 20/320 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 178.88                          
92.81

48%
EA

2196764 CORE BIT BS 24/320 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 192.13                          
99.69

48%
EA

2196770 CORE BIT BS 28/430 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 205.38                          
106.56

48%
EA

2196771 CORE BIT BS 30/430 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 212.00                          
110

48%
EA

2196772 CORE BIT BS 32/430 SPX-H 1 FITS ALL HIGH HORSE POWER CORE RIGS 225.25                          
116.88

48%
EA

P-UNIVERSAL HORSEPOWER DIAMOND CORE BITS (BL)
FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE APPLICATIONS - FOR ALL CORE RIGS 

2196985 CORE BIT BL 1 3/8"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 132.50                          
68.75

48%
EA



2196986 CORE BIT BL 1 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 139.13                          
72.19

48%
EA

2196987 CORE BIT BL 1 3/4"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.63

48%
EA

2196988 CORE BIT BL 2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 145.75                          
75.63

48%
EA

2196989 CORE BIT BL 2 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 182.19                          
94.53

48%
EA

2196990 CORE BIT BL 2 3/4"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 200.40                          
103.98

48%
EA

2196991 CORE BIT BL 3"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 218.63                          
113.44

48%
EA

2196992 CORE BIT BL 3 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 255.07                          
132.35

48%
EA

2196993 CORE BIT BL 4"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 291.50                          
151.25

48%
EA

2196994 CORE BIT BL 4 1/2"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 327.94                          
170.16

48%
EA

2196995 CORE BIT BL 5"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 364.38                          
189.06

48%
EA

2196996 CORE BIT BL 6"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 437.25                          
226.88

48%
EA

2196997 CORE BIT BL 8"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 583.00                          
302.5

48%
EA

2196998 CORE BIT BL 10"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 728.75                          
378.13

48%
EA

2196999 CORE BIT BL 12"/17" P-U 1 UNIVERSAL CORE BIT FOR ALL CORE RIGS 874.50                          
453.75

48%
EA

P-UNIVERSAL DIAMOND CORE BITS (BS)
FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE APPLICATIONS - FOR ALL CORE RIGS 

UPS DIAMOND CORE BITS - BL
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE, HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE APPLICATIONS

3530185 DD-BL 1 3/4"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

238.18                          123.59                       48% EA

3530186 DD-BL 2"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

241.02                          125.06                       48% EA

3530187 DD-BL 2 1/2"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

301.98                          156.69                       48% EA

3530188 DD-BL 3"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

361.52                          187.58                       48% EA

3530189 DD-BL 4"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

482.04                          250.11                       48% EA

3530190 DD-BL 5"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

602.55                          312.64                       48% EA

3530191 DD-BL 6"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

723.06                          375.18                       48% EA

3530295 DD-BL 7"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

843.56                          437.69                       48% EA

3530296 DD-BL 8"X16" UPS 1
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE AND HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE 
APPLICATIONS (WIRE MESH IN CONCRETE)

964.07                          500.23                       48% EA

UPS DIAMOND CORE BITS - BS
FOR PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE, HOLLOW CORE CONCRETE APPLICATIONS

EXTENDED LENGTH DIAMOND CORE BITS (SMALL DIAMETER / BT CONNECTION END)
3530363 CORE BIT BT 1/2"X14" P EXT LENGTH 1

MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 212.76                          117.01                       45% EA

3530364 CORE BIT BT 5/8"X14" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 220.10                          121.05                       45% EA

3530365 CORE BIT BT 3/4"X14" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 227.44                          125.09                       45% EA

3530366 CORE BIT BT 7/8"X14" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 234.78                          129.12                       45% EA

3530367 CORE BIT BT 1"X14" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 242.11                          133.16                       45% EA

3530368 CORE BIT BT 1-1/8"X14" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 249.46                          137.20                       45% EA

3530369 CORE BIT BT 1-1/4"X14" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 256.80                          141.24                       45% EA

3530370 CORE BIT BT 1/2"X8" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 212.76                          117.01                       45% EA

3530371 CORE BIT BT 5/8"X8" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 220.10                          121.05                       45% EA

3530372 CORE BIT BT 3/4"X8" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 227.44                          125.09                       45% EA

3530373 CORE BIT BT 7/8"X8" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 234.78                          129.12                       45% EA

3530374 CORE BIT BT 1"X8" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 242.11                          133.16                       45% EA

3530375 CORE BIT BT 1-1/8"X8" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 249.46                          137.20                       45% EA

3530376 CORE BIT BT 1-1/4"X8" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 256.80                          141.24                       45% EA

3530377 CORE BIT BT 1/2"X24" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 242.11                          133.16                       45% EA

3530378 CORE BIT BT 5/8"X24" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 249.46                          137.20                       45% EA

3530379 CORE BIT BT 3/4"X24" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 256.80                          141.24                       45% EA

3530380 CORE BIT BT 7/8"X24" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 264.12                          145.26                       45% EA

3530381 CORE BIT BT 1"X24" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 271.46                          149.30                       45% EA

3530382 CORE BIT BT 1-1/8"X24" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 278.80                          153.34                       45% EA

3530383 CORE BIT BT 1-1/4"X24" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 286.14                          157.37                       45% EA

3530384 CORE BIT BT 1/2"X36" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 271.46                          149.30                       45% EA

3530385 CORE BIT BT 5/8"X36" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 278.80                          153.34                       45% EA

3530386 CORE BIT BT 3/4"X36" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 286.14                          157.37                       45% EA

3530387 CORE BIT BT 7/8"X36" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 293.47                          161.40                       45% EA

3530388 CORE BIT BT 1"X36" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 300.82                          165.45                       45% EA

3530389 CORE BIT BT 1-1/8"X36" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 308.15                          169.48                       45% EA

3530390 CORE BIT BT 1-1/4"X36" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 315.49                          173.51                       45% EA

3530391 CORE BIT BT 1/2"X48" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 337.49                          185.61                       45% EA

3530392 CORE BIT BT 5/8"X48" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 344.83                          189.65                       45% EA

3530393 CORE BIT BT 3/4"X48" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 352.17                          193.69                       45% EA



3530394 CORE BIT BT 7/8"X48" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 359.51                          197.73                       45% EA

3530395 CORE BIT BT 1"X48" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 366.84                          201.76                       45% EA

3530396 CORE BIT BT 1-1/8"X48" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 374.18                          205.79                       45% EA

3530397 CORE BIT BT 1-1/4"X48" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 381.53                          209.84                       45% EA

3530398 CORE BIT BT 1/2"X60" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 476.89                          262.28                       45% EA

3530399 CORE BIT BT 5/8"X60" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 484.24                          266.33                       45% EA

3530400 CORE BIT BT 3/4"X60" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 491.58                          270.36                       45% EA

3530401 CORE BIT BT 7/8"X60" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 498.90                          274.39                       45% EA

3530402 CORE BIT BT 1"X60" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 506.23                          278.42                       45% EA

3530403 CORE BIT BT 1-1/8"X60" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 513.58                          282.46                       45% EA

3530404 CORE BIT BT 1-1/4"X60" P EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 520.92                          286.50                       45% EA

EXTENDED LENGTH DIAMOND CORE BITS (FIXED BT & BS CONNECTION ENDS)
FOR DEEP DRILLING APPLICATIONS

3530598 CORE BIT BT 1-3/8X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 221.58                          121.86                       45% EA

3530578 CORE BIT BT 1-3/8X14 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 225.98                          124.28                       45% EA

3530608 CORE BIT BT 1-3/8X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 250.92                          138.00                       45% EA

3530618 CORE BIT BT 1-3/8X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 322.82                          177.55                       45% EA

3530628 CORE BIT BT 1-3/8X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 394.72                          217.09                       45% EA

3530638 CORE BIT BT 1-3/8X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 531.19                          292.15                       45% EA

3530599 CORE BIT BT 1-1/2X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 250.92                          138.00                       45% EA

3530579 CORE BIT BT 1-1/2X14 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 258.26                          142.04                       45% EA

3530609 CORE BIT BT 1-1/2X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 287.60                          158.18                       45% EA

3530619 CORE BIT BT 1-1/2X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 325.75                          179.16                       45% EA

3530629 CORE BIT BT 1-1/2X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 397.66                          218.71                       45% EA

3530639 CORE BIT BT 1-1/2X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 534.11                          293.76                       45% EA

3530600 CORE BIT BS 1-5/8X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 262.66                          144.46                       45% EA

3530580 CORE BIT BS 1-5/8X14 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 267.06                          146.88                       45% EA

3530610 CORE BIT BS 1-5/8X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 290.54                          159.79                       45% EA

3530620 CORE BIT BS 1-5/8X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 340.43                          187.23                       45% EA

3530630 CORE BIT BS 1-5/8X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 432.88                          238.08                       45% EA

3530640 CORE BIT BS 1-5/8X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 585.48                          322.01                       45% EA

3530601 CORE BIT BS 1-3/4X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 265.59                          146.07                       45% EA

3530581 CORE BIT BS 1-3/4X14 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 274.40                          150.92                       45% EA

3530611 CORE BIT BS 1-3/4X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 316.95                          174.32                       45% EA

3530621 CORE BIT BS 1-3/4X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 350.70                          192.88                       45% EA

3530631 CORE BIT BS 1-3/4X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 443.14                          243.72                       45% EA

3530641 CORE BIT BS 1-3/4X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 628.03                          345.41                       45% EA

3530602 CORE BIT BS 2X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 272.93                          150.11                       45% EA

3530582 CORE BIT BS 2X14 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 296.24                          162.93                       45% EA

3530612 CORE BIT BS 2X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 334.56                          184.00                       45% EA

3530622 CORE BIT BS 2X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 359.51                          197.73                       45% EA

3530632 CORE BIT BS 2X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 462.22                          254.22                       45% EA

3530642 CORE BIT BS 2X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 501.84                          276.01                       45% EA

3530648 CORE BIT BS 2-1/4X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 277.34                          152.53                       45% EA

3530680 CORE BIT BS 2-1/4X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 334.56                          184.00                       45% EA

3530712 CORE BIT BS 2-1/4X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 381.53                          209.84                       45% EA

3530744 CORE BIT BS 2-1/4X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 446.08                          245.34                       45% EA

3530776 CORE BIT BS 2-1/4X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 475.42                          261.48                       45% EA

3530649 CORE BIT BS 2-1/2X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 318.41                          175.12                       45% EA

3530681 CORE BIT BS 2-1/2X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 352.17                          193.69                       45% EA

3530713 CORE BIT BS 2-1/2X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 404.98                          222.73                       45% EA

3530745 CORE BIT BS 2-1/2X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 449.02                          246.96                       45% EA

3530777 CORE BIT BS 2-1/2X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 500.37                          275.20                       45% EA

3530650 CORE BIT BS 2-3/4X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 328.70                          180.78                       45% EA

3530682 CORE BIT BS 2-3/4X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 388.85                          213.86                       45% EA

3530714 CORE BIT BS 2-3/4X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 434.35                          238.89                       45% EA

3530746 CORE BIT BS 2-3/4X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 541.46                          297.80                       45% EA

3530778 CORE BIT BS 2-3/4X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 547.33                          301.03                       45% EA

3530651 CORE BIT BS 3X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 346.29                          190.45                       45% EA

3530683 CORE BIT BS 3X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 424.06                          233.23                       45% EA

3530715 CORE BIT BS 3X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 460.76                          253.41                       45% EA



3530747 CORE BIT BS 3X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 567.87                          312.32                       45% EA

3530779 CORE BIT BS 3X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 575.21                          316.36                       45% EA

3530652 CORE BIT BS 3-1/4X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 391.79                          215.48                       45% EA

3530684 CORE BIT BS 3-1/4X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 459.29                          252.60                       45% EA

3530716 CORE BIT BS 3-1/4X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 507.71                          279.24                       45% EA

3530748 CORE BIT BS 3-1/4X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 598.69                          329.27                       45% EA

3530780 CORE BIT BS 3-1/4X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 638.30                          351.06                       45% EA

3530653 CORE BIT BS 3-1/2X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 419.66                          230.81                       45% EA

3530685 CORE BIT BS 3-1/2X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 494.50                          271.97                       45% EA

3530717 CORE BIT BS 3-1/2X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 534.11                          293.76                       45% EA

3530749 CORE BIT BS 3-1/2X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 648.58                          356.71                       45% EA

3530781 CORE BIT BS 3-1/2X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 683.80                          376.09                       45% EA

3530654 CORE BIT BS 4X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 451.94                          248.56                       45% EA

3530686 CORE BIT BS  4X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 534.11                          293.76                       45% EA

3530718 CORE BIT BS  4X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 585.48                          322.01                       45% EA

3530750 CORE BIT BS  4X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 698.47                          384.15                       45% EA

3530782 CORE BIT BS  4X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 730.75                          401.91                       45% EA

3530655 CORE BIT BS 4 1/4X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 482.76                          265.51                       45% EA

3530687 CORE BIT BS 4-1/4X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 570.81                          313.94                       45% EA

3530719 CORE BIT BS 4-1/4X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 636.84                          350.26                       45% EA

3530751 CORE BIT BS 4-1/4X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 723.42                          397.88                       45% EA

3530783 CORE BIT BS 4-1/4X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 767.43                          422.08                       45% EA

3530656 CORE BIT BS 4-1/2X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 510.64                          280.85                       45% EA

3530688 CORE BIT BS 4-1/2X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 600.15                          330.08                       45% EA

3530720 CORE BIT BS 4-1/2X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 676.46                          372.05                       45% EA

3530752 CORE BIT BS 4-1/2X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 757.16                          416.43                       45% EA

3530784 CORE BIT BS 4-1/2X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 799.72                          439.84                       45% EA

3530657 CORE BIT BS 5X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 585.48                          322.01                       45% EA

3530689 CORE BIT BS  5X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 667.66                          367.21                       45% EA

3530721 CORE BIT BS  5X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 782.11                          430.16                       45% EA

3530753 CORE BIT BS  5X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 915.64                          503.60                       45% EA

3530785 CORE BIT BS  5X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,003.67                       552.01                       45% EA

3530658 CORE BIT BS 5-1/2X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 650.05                          357.52                       45% EA

3530690 CORE BIT BS 5-1/2X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 733.69                          403.52                       45% EA

3530722 CORE BIT BS 5-1/2X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 876.03                          481.81                       45% EA

3530754 CORE BIT BS 5-1/2X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,131.34                       622.23                       45% EA

3530786 CORE BIT BS 5-1/2X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,187.09                       652.89                       45% EA

3530659 CORE BIT BS 6X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 688.19                          378.50                       45% EA

3530691 CORE BIT BS  6X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 785.05                          431.77                       45% EA

3530723 CORE BIT BS 6X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 864.28                          475.35                       45% EA

3530755 CORE BIT BS 6X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 950.85                          522.96                       45% EA

3530787 CORE BIT BS 6X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,259.00                       692.45                       45% EA

3530660 CORE BIT BS 6-1/4X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 702.88                          386.58                       45% EA

3530692 CORE BIT BS 6-1/4X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 801.19                          440.65                       45% EA

3530724 CORE BIT BS 6-1/4X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 980.20                          539.11                       45% EA

3530756 CORE BIT BS 6-1/4X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,148.96                       631.92                       45% EA

3530788 CORE BIT BS 6-1/4X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,395.45                       767.49                       45% EA

3530661 CORE BIT BS 6-1/2X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 716.07                          393.83                       45% EA

3530693 CORE BIT BS 6-1/2X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 815.85                          448.71                       45% EA

3530725 CORE BIT BS 6-1/2X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,182.71                       650.49                       45% EA

3530757 CORE BIT BS 6-1/2X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,347.05                       740.87                       45% EA

3530789 CORE BIT BS 6-1/2X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,468.82                       807.85                       45% EA

3530662 CORE BIT BS 7X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 745.42                          409.98                       45% EA

3530694 CORE BIT BS  7X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 878.96                          483.42                       45% EA

3530726 CORE BIT BS  7X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 1,125.48                       619.01                       45% EA

3530758 CORE BIT BS  7X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,347.05                       740.87                       45% EA

3530790 CORE BIT BS 7X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,521.67                       836.91                       45% EA

3530663 CORE BIT BS 8X8 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 768.89                          422.88                       45% EA

3530695 CORE BIT BS  8X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 942.05                          518.12                       45% EA

3530727 CORE BIT BS  8X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,292.73                       711.00                       45% EA

3530759 CORE BIT BS  8X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,420.41                       781.22                       45% EA



3530791 CORE BIT BS  8X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,622.92                       892.60                       45% EA

3530856 CORE BIT BS  9X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 989.01                          543.95                       45% EA

3530880 CORE BIT BS  9X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,254.61                       690.03                       45% EA

3530910 CORE BIT BS  9X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,631.70                       897.43                       45% EA

3530940 CORE BIT BS  9X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,800.44                       990.24                       45% EA

3530857 CORE BIT BS 10X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 1,021.29                       561.70                       45% EA

3530881 CORE BIT BS 10X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 1,369.09                       752.99                       45% EA

3530911 CORE BIT BS 10X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,669.88                       918.43                       45% EA

3530941 CORE BIT BS 10X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,872.36                       1,029.79                    45% EA

3530858 CORE BIT BS 12X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 1,157.74                       636.75                       45% EA

3530882 CORE BIT BS 12X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 1,225.25                       673.88                       45% EA

3530912 CORE BIT BS 12X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 1,595.02                       877.26                       45% EA

3530942 CORE BIT BS 12X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 2,033.78                       1,118.57                    45% EA

3530859 CORE BIT BS 14X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 1,430.69                       786.87                       45% EA

3530883 CORE BIT BS 14X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY 1,813.66                       997.51                       45% EA

3530913 CORE BIT BS 14X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 2,328.72                       1,280.79                    45% EA

3530943 CORE BIT BS 14X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 4 
DAYS 2,570.84                       1,413.96                    45% EA

3530860 CORE BIT BS 16X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 1,633.20                       898.26                       45% EA

3530884 CORE BIT BS 16X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 2,032.29                       1,117.75                    45% EA

3530914 CORE BIT BS 16X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 2,428.51                       1,335.68                    45% EA

3530944 CORE BIT BS 16X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 2,889.24                       1,589.08                    45% EA

3530885 CORE BIT BS 18X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 2,402.08                       1,321.14                    45% EA

3530915 CORE BIT BS 18X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 2,933.31                       1,613.32                    45% EA

3530945 CORE BIT BS 18X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 3,477.66                       1,912.71                    45% EA

3530886 CORE BIT BS 20X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 2,488.66                       1,368.76                    45% EA

3530916 CORE BIT BS 20X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 3,093.21                       1,701.26                    45% EA

3530946 CORE BIT BS 20X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 3,621.48                       1,991.81                    45% EA

3530887 CORE BIT BS 24X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 3,096.14                       1,702.87                    45% EA

3530917 CORE BIT BS 24X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 3,593.57                       1,976.46                    45% EA

3530947 CORE BIT BS 24X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 4,069.01                       2,237.95                    45% EA

3530866 CORE BIT BS 28X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 4,365.43                       2,400.98                    45% EA

3530888 CORE BIT BS 28X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 4,619.21                       2,540.56                    45% EA

3530918 CORE BIT BS 28X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 4,871.71                       2,679.44                    45% EA

3530948 CORE BIT BS 28X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 5,206.25                       2,863.43                    45% EA

3530867 CORE BIT BS 30X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 4,738.16                       2,605.98                    45% EA

3530889 CORE BIT BS 30X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 5,016.87                       2,759.27                    45% EA

3530919 CORE BIT BS 30X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 5,325.07                       2,928.78                    45% EA

3530949 CORE BIT BS 30X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 5,498.25                       3,024.03                    45% EA

3530868 CORE BIT BS 36X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 5,656.75                       3,111.21                    45% EA

3530890 CORE BIT BS 36X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 6,007.42                       3,304.08                    45% EA

3530920 CORE BIT BS 36X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 6,377.26                       3,507.49                    45% EA

3530950 CORE BIT BS 36X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 6,722.09                       3,697.14                    45% EA

3530869 CORE BIT BS 42X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 7,665.58                       4,216.06                    45% EA

3530891 CORE BIT BS 42X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 8,105.81                       4,458.19                    45% EA

3530921 CORE BIT BS 42X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 9,195.92                       5,057.75                    45% EA

3530951 CORE BIT BS 42X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 10,039.75                     5,521.86                    45% EA

3530870 CORE BIT BS 48X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 9,507.14                       5,228.92                    45% EA

3530892 CORE BIT BS 48X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 10,186.63                     5,602.64                    45% EA

3530922 CORE BIT BS 48X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 11,281.25                     6,204.68                    45% EA

3530952 CORE BIT BS 48X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 12,274.69                     6,751.07                    45% EA

3530871 CORE BIT BS 54X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 12,261.23                     6,743.67                    45% EA

3530893 CORE BIT BS 54X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 13,140.33                     7,227.18                    45% EA

3530923 CORE BIT BS 54X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 14,441.97                     7,943.08                    45% EA

3530953 CORE BIT BS 54X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 15,828.61                     8,705.73                    45% EA

3530872 CORE BIT BS 60X24 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 13,989.85                     7,694.41                    45% EA

3530894 CORE BIT BS 60X36 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 14,597.32                     8,028.52                    45% EA

3530924 CORE BIT BS 60X48 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 16,038.35                     8,821.09                    45% EA

3530954 CORE BIT BS 60X60 SP-H EXT LENGTH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 6 
DAYS 17,605.66                     9,683.11                    45% EA

THREADED CORE BIT COMPONENTS FOR DEEP DRILLING 
NEED 1 MODULE, CONNECTION END, AND BARREL TO USE AT MINUMUM 

3530407 THREADED MODULE 1" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 223.05                          115.73                       48% EA



3530408 THREADED MODULE 1-1/4" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 223.05                          115.73                       48% EA

3557290 THREADED MODULE 1-3/8" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 297.73                          154.48                       48% EA

3530409 THREADED MODULE 1-1/2" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 284.67                          147.71                       48% EA

3550327 THREADED MODULE 1 3/4" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 395.07                          204.99                       48% EA

3557289 THREADED MODULE 1-7/8" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 354.44                          183.91                       48% EA

3530410 THREADED MODULE 2" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 336.03                          174.36                       48% EA

3530411 THREADED MODULE 2-1/4" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 343.37                          178.16                       48% EA

3530412 THREADED MODULE 2-1/2" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 406.47                          210.90                       48% EA

3530413 THREADED MODULE 2-3/4" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 425.54                          220.80                       48% EA

3530414 THREADED MODULE 3" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 441.60                          242.88                       45% EA

3530415 THREADED MODULE 3-1/2" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 532.65                          276.38                       48% EA

3530416 THREADED MODULE 4" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 600.15                          311.40                       48% EA

3530417 THREADED MODULE 5" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 783.57                          406.57                       48% EA

3530418 THREADED MODULE 6" P-UNIVERSAL 1
CROWN MODULE ONLY, REQUIRES BARREL(S) & CONNECTOR - MADE TO 
ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 856.95                          444.64                       48% EA

3530419 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 1" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 138.30                          71.76                         48% EA

3530420 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 1-1/4" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 138.30                          71.76                         48% EA

3557794 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 1-3/8" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 425.33                          220.69                       48% EA

3530421 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 1-1/2" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 138.30                          71.76                         48% EA

3550328 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 1-3/4" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 185.25                          96.12                         48% EA

3557291 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 1-7/8" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 425.33                          220.69                       48% EA

3530422 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 2" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 148.21                          76.90                         48% EA

3530423 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 2-1/4" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 180.49                          93.65                         48% EA

3530424 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 2-1/2" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 180.49                          93.65                         48% EA

3530425 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 2-3/4" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 190.76                          98.98                         48% EA

3530426 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 3" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 202.50                          105.07                       48% EA

3530427 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 3-1/2" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 215.70                          111.92                       48% EA

3530428 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 4" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 220.10                          114.20                       48% EA

3530429 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 5" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 225.98                          117.25                       48% EA

3530430 THREADED BS CONNECTION END 6" 1
CONNECTOR ONLY, 1 REQUIRED PER BIT - MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM 
CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 277.34                          143.90                       48% EA

3530431 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 142.26                          73.82                         48% EA

3530432 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-1/4X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 145.63                          75.56                         48% EA

3530433 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-1/2X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 145.63                          75.56                         48% EA

3550329 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-3/4X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 187.62                          97.35                         48% EA

3530434 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 148.21                          76.90                         48% EA

3530435 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-1/4X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 171.69                          89.08                         48% EA

3530436 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-1/2X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 171.69                          89.08                         48% EA

3530437 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-3/4X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 187.82                          97.45                         48% EA

3530438 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 3X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 171.69                          89.08                         48% EA

3530439 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 3-1/2X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 201.03                          104.31                       48% EA

3530440 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 4X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 190.76                          98.98                         48% EA

3530441 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 5X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 233.32                          121.06                       48% EA

3530442 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 6X12 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 246.51                          127.91                       48% EA

3530443 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 167.28                          86.80                         48% EA

3530444 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-1/4X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 170.20                          88.31                         48% EA

3557796 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-3/8X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 283.55                          147.13                       48% EA

3530445 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-1/2X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 170.20                          88.31                         48% EA

3550330 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-3/4X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 224.94                          116.72                       48% EA

3557793 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-7/8X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 233.93                          121.38                       48% EA

3530446 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 180.49                          93.65                         48% EA

3530447 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-1/4X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 218.64                          113.44                       48% EA

3530448 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-1/2X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 218.64                          113.44                       48% EA

3530449 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-3/4X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 252.39                          130.96                       48% EA

3530450 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 3X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 199.57                          103.55                       48% EA

3530451 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 3-1/2X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 274.40                          142.38                       48% EA

3530452 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 4X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 255.32                          132.48                       48% EA

3530453 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 5X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 327.23                          169.79                       48% EA

3530454 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 6X24 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 359.51                          186.54                       48% EA

3530455 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 227.44                          118.01                       48% EA

3530456 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-1/4X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 230.38                          119.54                       48% EA

3557795 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-3/8X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 354.44                          183.91                       48% EA

3530457 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-1/2X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 234.78                          121.82                       48% EA



3550331 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-3/4X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 287.32                          149.08                       48% EA

3557292 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-7/8X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 269.38                          139.77                       48% EA

3530458 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 271.46                          140.85                       48% EA

3530459 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-1/4X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 327.23                          169.79                       48% EA

3530460 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-1/2X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 349.23                          181.20                       48% EA

3530461 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-3/4X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 292.01                          151.51                       48% EA

3530462 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 3X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 412.33                          213.94                       48% EA

3530463 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 3-1/2X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 385.92                          200.24                       48% EA

3530464 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 4X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 431.41                          223.84                       48% EA

3530465 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 5X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 513.58                          266.48                       48% EA

3530466 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 6X36 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 572.27                          296.93                       48% EA

3530467 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 209.84                          108.88                       48% EA

3530468 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-1/4X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 217.16                          112.68                       48% EA

3530469 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-1/2X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 217.16                          112.68                       48% EA

3550332 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 1-3/4X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 298.67                          154.97                       48% EA

3530470 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 299.17                          155.23                       48% EA

3530471 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-1/4X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 314.01                          162.93                       48% EA

3530472 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-1/2X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 314.01                          162.93                       48% EA

3530473 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 2-3/4X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 387.39                          201.00                       48% EA

3530474 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 3X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 283.20                          146.94                       48% EA

3530475 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 3-1/2X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 427.00                          221.56                       48% EA

3530476 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 4X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 390.32                          202.53                       48% EA

3530477 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 5X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 537.06                          278.66                       48% EA

3530478 THREADED CORE BIT BARREL 6X48 1
BARREL ONLY, REQUIRES (1) EA CROWN MODULE & CONNECTOR - MADE 
TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 DAYS 594.29                          308.36                       48% EA

CORE BIT ACCESSORIES
USE WITH ALL CORE BITS

3537014 DS COPPER RING PACK (10 EA.) 10 USE FOR EASIER REMOVAL OF BS CORE BITS 56.25                            20.94                         63% EA

CORE BIT EXTENSIONS
220929 CORE BIT EXTENSION DD-BI-ET300 1 12" LENGTH, MINIMUM 2 1/4" DIAMETER CORE BIT 734.70                          

323.3
56%

EA

2010717 EXTENSION DD-BT (5/8")-ET 7" S 1 149.05                          
77.33

48%
EA

CORE BIT CONNECTION ENDS
236120 CONNECTION END BI (M41) 1 USE WITH HDMU CORE BITS 62.73                            

32.55
48%

EA

305542 CONNECTION END BL (M41) 1 62.73                            
32.55

48%
EA

236122 CONNECTION END BU (M41) 1 104.34                          
49.07

53%
EA

286794 CONNECTION END BS (M41) 1 62.73                            
32.55

48%
EA

2030812 CONNECTION END BT (M41) 1 5/8"-11 CONNECTOR FOR BITS LESS THAN 1 3/4" DIAMETER 55.73                            
28.91

48%
EA

CORE BIT ADAPTORS
373419 ADAPTER BI/BR/BS 1

USE WITH ALL CORE BITS WITH 1 1/4""-7" CONNECTION ATTACHING TO 
HILTI DD-BI CHUCK

227.31                          
117.95

48%
EA

282989 ADAPTER BL/BU 1
USE WITH ALL CORE BITS WITH DD-BU CONNECTION ATTACHING TO HILTI 
DD-BL CHUCK

387.60                          
201.11

48%
EA

305910 ADAPTER BL/BS/BR 1
USE WITH ALL CORE BITS WITH 1 1/4""-7" CONNECTION ATTACHING TO 
HILTI DD-BL CHUCK

387.60                          
201.11

48%
EA

4427 CORE BIT ADAPTER DD-BU 1 1/4" UNC 1
USE WITH ALL CORE BITS WITH 1 1/4""-7" CONNECTION ATTACHING TO 
HILTI DD-BU CHUCK

262.85                          
136.39

48%
EA

305909 ADAPTER BU/BL 1
USE WITH ALL CORE BITS WITH DD-BL CONNECTION ATTACHING TO HILTI 
DD-BU CHUCK

280.20                          
145.39

48%
EA

92052 ADAPTER 1 1/4-7X5/8-11 1 FOR 5/8"-11 THREADED BITS 3/4" TO 1 1/2" 168.57                          
87.47

48%
EA

373422 ADAPTER BS/BI 1 ALLOWS BI BITS TO BE USED WITH COMPETITIVE TOOLS 278.66                          
144.59

48%
EA

284891 ADAPTER BS/BL 1 ALLOWS BL BITS TO BE USED WITH COMPETITIVE TOOLS 176.24                          
91.44

48%
EA

2208483 CORE BIT ADAPTER BS/BT 1 ALLOWS BT BITS TO BE USED WITH COMPETITIVE TOOLS 158.40                          
87.12

45%
EA

9869 CORE BIT ADAPTER DD-BU 1 1/4-7 UNC ASSY 1 ALLOWS BS BITS TO BE USED WITH BU CHUCK 939.77                          
487.64

48%
EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - SPX UNIVERSAL SAW BLADES - LOW HORSE POWER 
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

3535870 FLOOR SAW BLADE 14X125/1" SPX-LCU 1 STOCKED 530.00                          214.71                       59% EA

3535871 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X125/1" SPX-LCU 1 STOCKED 574.17                          250.49                       56% EA

3535915 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X155/1" SPX-LCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

618.33                          300.74                       51% EA

3535872 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X125/1" SPX-LCU 1 STOCKED 618.33                          271.05                       56% EA

3554319 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X140/1 SPX-LCU-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

662.50                          343.75                       48% EA

3535913 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X125/1" SPX-LCU 1 STOCKED 662.50                          295.41                       55% EA

3554320 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X140/1 SPX-LCU-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

839.17                          435.42                       48% EA

3535928 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/1" SPX-LCU 1 STOCKED 706.67                          333.48                       53% EA

3535914 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X125/1" SPX-LCU 1 STOCKED 883.33                          386.02                       56% EA

3535918 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X125/1 SPX-LCU-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

883.33                          408.85                       54% EA

3535916 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X155/1" SPX-LCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

927.50                          446.17                       52% EA

3535917 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X155/1" SPX-LCU 1 STOCKED 971.67                          469.77                       52% EA



3535919 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X155/1 SPX-LCU-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,015.83                       491.84                       52% EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - MEDIUM HORSEPOWER  35-70 HP / CURED CONCRETE / SPEED SPECIFICATION
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

14" BLADES

3590435 FLOOR SAW BLADE 14X125/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

574.17                          297.92                       48% EA

3590436 FLOOR SAW BLADE 14X125/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

574.17                          297.92                       48% EA

3535938 FLOOR SAW BLADE 14X155/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 504.77                          261.91                       48% EA

3536808 FLOOR SAW BLADE 14X155/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

573.75                          297.70                       48% EA

16" BLADES

3590437 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X125/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

618.33                          320.83                       48% EA

3590438 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X125/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

618.33                          320.83                       48% EA

3590445 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X140/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

662.50                          343.75                       48% EA

3590446 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X140/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

662.50                          343.75                       48% EA

3535940 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X155/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

585.48                          303.79                       48% EA

3536809 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X155/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

623.63                          323.58                       48% EA

18" BLADES

3590439 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X125/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

662.50                          343.75                       48% EA

3590440 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X125/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

662.50                          343.75                       48% EA

3590447 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X140/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

706.67                          366.67                       48% EA

3590448 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X140/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

706.67                          366.67                       48% EA

3535924 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X155/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 667.66                          346.43                       48% EA

3536810 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X155/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1 STOCKED 708.74                          367.74                       48% EA

3535944 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X170/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

723.42                          375.36                       48% EA

3536811 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X170/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

758.63                          393.63                       48% EA

20" BLADES

3590441 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X125/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

839.17                          435.42                       48% EA

3590442 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X125/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

839.17                          435.42                       48% EA

3554321 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X140/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

731.56                          379.58                       48% EA

3554322 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X140/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

809.53                          420.04                       48% EA

3535925 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 741.01                          384.49                       48% EA

3536812 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1 STOCKED 776.24                          402.77                       48% EA

3535946 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X170/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

793.84                          411.90                       48% EA

3536813 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X170/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

845.20                          438.55                       48% EA

3535933 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X187/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 843.74                          437.79                       48% EA

3536814 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X187/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

914.18                          474.34                       48% EA

24" BLADES

3590443 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X125/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

971.67                          504.17                       48% EA

3590444 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X125/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

971.67                          504.17                       48% EA

3554613 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X140/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

901.69                          467.86                       48% EA

3554614 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X140/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

995.27                          516.41                       48% EA

3535942 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X155/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 900.97                          467.48                       48% EA

3536815 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X155/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1 STOCKED 947.92                          491.84                       48% EA

3542517 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X170/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 920.04                          477.40                       48% EA

3542519 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X187/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

952.31                          494.14                       48% EA

26" BLADES

3535926 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X155/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 939.12                          487.28                       48% EA

3536816 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X155/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

986.08                          511.64                       48% EA

3535948 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X170/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 997.81                          517.73                       48% EA

3536817 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X170/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1 STOCKED 1,049.17                       544.38                       48% EA

3535934 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X187/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 1,069.71                       555.04                       48% EA

3536818 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X187/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1 STOCKED 1,112.26                       577.12                       48% EA

30" BLADES

3535927 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X155/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 1,110.81                       576.36                       48% EA

3536819 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X155/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,175.37                       609.86                       48% EA

3535950 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X170/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 1,132.80                       587.77                       48% EA

3536820 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X170/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1 STOCKED 1,176.82                       610.62                       48% EA

3535935 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X187/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 1,219.39                       632.70                       48% EA

3536821 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X187/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1 STOCKED 1,267.80                       657.82                       48% EA

36-48" BLADES

3535952 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X170/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 1,235.51                       641.07                       48% EA

3536822 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X170/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,311.83                       680.67                       48% EA



3535936 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X187/1" SPX-MCS 1 STOCKED 1,468.82                       762.12                       48% EA

3536823 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X187/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1 STOCKED 1,537.79                       797.91                       48% EA

3535954 FLOOR SAW BLADE 42X187/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,690.40                       877.10                       48% EA

3536824 FLOOR SAW BLADE 42X187/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,794.62                       931.17                       48% EA

3535956 FLOOR SAW BLADE 48X187/1" SPX-MCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,167.31                       1,124.55                    48% EA

3536825 FLOOR SAW BLADE 48X187/1 SPX-MCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,252.42                       1,168.71                    48% EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - MEDIUM HORSEPOWER 35-70HP / CURED CONCRETE / LIFE SPECIFICATION
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

14" BLADES

3590449 FLOOR SAW BLADE 14X125/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

574.17                          297.92                       48% EA

3590450 FLOOR SAW BLADE 14X125/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

574.17                          297.92                       48% EA

3535937 FLOOR SAW BLADE 14X155/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

504.77                          261.91                       48% EA

3535962 FLOOR SAW BLADE 14X155/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

557.59                          289.32                       48% EA

16" BLADES

3590451 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X125/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

618.33                          320.83                       48% EA

3590452 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X125/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

618.33                          320.83                       48% EA

3590459 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X140/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

662.50                          343.75                       48% EA

3590460 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X140/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

662.50                          343.75                       48% EA

3535939 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X155/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

585.48                          303.79                       48% EA

3535963 FLOOR SAW BLADE 16X155/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1 STOCKED 633.90                          328.91                       48% EA

18" BLADES

3590453 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X125/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

662.50                          343.75                       48% EA

3590454 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X125/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

662.50                          343.75                       48% EA

3590461 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X140/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

750.83                          389.58                       48% EA

3590462 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X140/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

750.83                          389.58                       48% EA

3535920 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X155/1" SPX-MCL 1 STOCKED 667.66                          346.43                       48% EA

3535964 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X155/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1 STOCKED 796.79                          413.43                       48% EA

3535943 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X170/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

723.42                          375.36                       48% EA

3535957 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X170/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

827.60                          429.41                       48% EA

20" BLADES

3590455 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X125/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

706.67                          366.67                       48% EA

3590456 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X125/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

706.67                          366.67                       48% EA

3590463 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X140/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

750.83                          389.58                       48% EA

3590464 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X140/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

750.83                          389.58                       48% EA

3535921 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/1" SPX-MCL 1 STOCKED 741.01                          384.49                       48% EA

3535965 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1 STOCKED 856.95                          444.64                       48% EA

3535945 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X170/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

793.84                          411.90                       48% EA

3535958 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X170/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1 STOCKED 880.43                          456.82                       48% EA

3535929 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X187/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

795.98                          437.78                       45% EA

3535966 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X187/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1 STOCKED 981.68                          509.36                       48% EA

24" BLADES

3590457 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X125/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

839.17                          435.42                       48% EA

3590458 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X125/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

839.17                          435.42                       48% EA

3590465 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X140/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

883.33                          458.33                       48% EA

3590466 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X140/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

883.33                          458.33                       48% EA

3535941 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X155/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

900.97                          467.48                       48% EA

3535967 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X155/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,019.83                       529.16                       48% EA

3542518 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X170/1" SPX-MCL 1 STOCKED 920.04                          477.40                       48% EA

3542520 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X187/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

952.31                          494.14                       48% EA

26" BLADES

3535922 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X155/1" SPX-MCL 1 STOCKED 939.12                          487.28                       48% EA

3535968 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X155/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1 STOCKED 1,087.32                       564.18                       48% EA

3535947 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X170/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

997.81                          517.73                       48% EA

3535959 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X170/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1 STOCKED 1,065.31                       552.76                       48% EA

3535930 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X187/1" SPX-MCL 1 STOCKED 1,009.16                       555.03                       45% EA

3535969 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X187/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1 STOCKED 1,132.80                       587.77                       48% EA

30" BLADES

3535923 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X155/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,110.81                       576.36                       48% EA

3535970 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X155/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1 STOCKED 1,166.57                       605.29                       48% EA

3535949 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X170/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,132.80                       587.77                       48% EA

3535960 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X170/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,329.43                       689.80                       48% EA



3535931 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X187/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,219.39                       632.70                       48% EA

3535971 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X187/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1 STOCKED 1,288.35                       668.48                       48% EA

36-48" BLADES

3535951 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X170/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,235.51                       641.07                       48% EA

3535961 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X170/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,495.26                       775.84                       48% EA

3535932 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X187/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,468.82                       762.12                       48% EA

3535972 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X187/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,499.63                       778.11                       48% EA

3535953 FLOOR SAW BLADE 42X187/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,690.40                       877.10                       48% EA

3535973 FLOOR SAW BLADE 42X187/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,754.98                       910.60                       48% EA

3535955 FLOOR SAW BLADE 48X187/1" SPX-MCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,167.31                       1,124.55                    48% EA

3535974 FLOOR SAW BLADE 48X187/1 SPX-MCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,337.53                       1,212.87                    48% EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - MEDIUM HORSEPOWER 35-70HP / EXTRA HARD CONCRETE / SPEED SPECIFICATION
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

3535975 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X155/1" SPX-MXS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

729.28                          378.40                       48% EA

3535982 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X187/1" SPX-MXS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

845.20                          438.55                       48% EA

3535976 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/1" SPX-MXS 1 STOCKED 790.91                          410.38                       48% EA

3567483 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/1 SPX-MXS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,659.73                       743.99                       55% EA

3536807 FLOOR SAW BLADE 22X155/1" SPX-MXS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

883.36                          458.35                       48% EA

3535977 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X155/1" SPX-MXS 1 STOCKED 950.85                          493.37                       48% EA

3535978 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X155/1" SPX-MXS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

981.68                          509.36                       48% EA

3535979 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X170/1" SPX-MXS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,009.55                       523.83                       48% EA

3590467 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X170/1 SPX-MXS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

971.67                          504.17                       48% EA

3535983 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X187/1" SPX-MXS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,138.68                       590.83                       48% EA

3535980 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X170/1" SPX-MXS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,132.80                       587.77                       48% EA

3535984 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X187/1" SPX-MXS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,288.35                       668.48                       48% EA

3535981 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X170/1" SPX-MXS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,332.37                       691.32                       48% EA

3535985 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X187/1" SPX-MXS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,499.63                       778.11                       48% EA

3535986 FLOOR SAW BLADE 42X187/1" SPX-MXS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,804.84                       936.48                       48% EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - MEDIUM HORSEPOWER 35-70HP / EXTRA HARD CONCRETE / LIFE SPECIFICATION
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

3535987 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X155/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

729.28                          378.40                       48% EA

3535994 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X187/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

845.20                          438.55                       48% EA

3535988 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

790.91                          410.38                       48% EA

3590468 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/1 SPX-MXL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

883.33                          458.33                       48% EA

3536826 FLOOR SAW BLADE 22X155/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

883.36                          458.35                       48% EA

3535989 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X155/1" SPX-MXL 1 STOCKED 950.85                          493.37                       48% EA

3535990 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X155/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

981.68                          509.36                       48% EA

3535991 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X170/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,009.55                       523.83                       48% EA

3535992 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X170/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,132.80                       587.77                       48% EA

3535996 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X187/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,288.35                       668.48                       48% EA

3535993 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X170/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,332.37                       691.32                       48% EA

3535995 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X187/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,138.68                       590.83                       48% EA

3535997 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X187/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,499.63                       778.11                       48% EA

3535998 FLOOR SAW BLADE 42X187/1" SPX-MXL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,754.98                       910.60                       48% EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - MEDIUM HORSEPOWER 35-60HP / EXTRA HARD CONCRETE /
419671 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X.140/1" CH-C 1

MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

551.04                          
285.92

48%
EA

419673 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 16"X.140/1" CH-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

629.01                          
326.38

48%
EA

419674 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 16"X.155/1" CH-C 1 STOCKED 681.01                          
353.35

48%
EA

419676 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X.140/1" CH-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

892.35                          
463.01

48%
EA

419677 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X.155/1" CH-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

874.32                          
453.66

48%
EA

419680 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X.140/1" CH-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

852.54                          
442.35

48%
EA

419681 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X.155/1" CH-C 1 STOCKED 946.94                          
491.34

48%
EA

419684 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24"X.140/1" CH-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,094.90                       
568.11

48%
EA

419685 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24"X.155/1" CH-C 1 STOCKED 1,152.52                       
598

48%
EA

419688 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26"X.155/1" CH-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,193.02                       
619.02

48%
EA

419692 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 30"X.155/1" CH-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,613.15                       
837.01

48%
EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - MEDIUM HORSEPOWER 35-70HP / EXTRA HARD CONCRETE /
419505 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X.155/1" CH-D 1

MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

511.25                          
281.18

45%
EA

419507 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X.187/1" CH-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

548.75                          
301.81

45%
EA

419509 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X.140/1" CH-D 1 STOCKED 586.25                          
322.43

45%
EA

419510 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X.155/1" CH-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

623.75                          
343.06

45%
EA



419512 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X.187/1" CH-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

648.75                          
356.81

45%
EA

419514 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24"X.155/1" CH-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

686.25                          
377.43

45%
EA

419516 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24"X.187/1" CH-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

723.75                          
398.06

45%
EA

419517 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26"X.155/1" CH-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

761.25                          
418.68

45%
EA

419519 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26"X.187/1" CH-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

786.25                          
432.43

45%
EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - MEDIUM HORSEPOWER 50-70HP / EXTRA HARD CONCRETE /
3482325 DS-BF 18X155/1" CXH-D RND1010 1

MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

971.66                          504.16                       48% EA

2048938 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20X155/1" CXH10-D 1 STOCKED 1,201.16                       
623.24

48%
EA

3484230 DS-BF 22X155/1" CXH-D RND 1010 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,192.50                       618.75                       48% EA

2049020 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26X155/1" CXH10-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,425.98                       
784.28

45%
EA

3498305 DS-BF 30X155/1" CXH-D RND1010 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,501.66                       779.16                       48% EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - HIGH HORSEPOWER 72-120HP / CURED CONCRETE / SPEED SPECIFICATION / 1" ARBOR
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

3590469 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X155/1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

795.00                          412.50                       48% EA

3590470 FLOOR BLADE 18X155/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

795.00                          412.50                       48% EA

3590479 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X170/1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

839.17                          435.42                       48% EA

3576637 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/L1” SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

661.18                          343.06                       48% EA

3590472 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/1 SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

883.33                          458.33                       48% EA

3576640 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X170/1" SPX-HCS 1 STOCKED 661.18                          343.06                       48% EA

3590481 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X170/1 SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

927.50                          481.25                       48% EA

3590473 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X155/1" SPX-HCSS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

971.67                          504.17                       48% EA

3590474 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X155/1 SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

971.67                          504.17                       48% EA

3590482 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X170/1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,015.83                       527.08                       48% EA

3576638 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X155/1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

793.68                          411.81                       48% EA

3590476 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X155/1 SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,015.83                       527.08                       48% EA

3576641 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X170/1" SPX-HCS 1 STOCKED 793.68                          411.81                       48% EA

3590485 FLOOR BLADE 26X170/1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,060.00                       550.00                       48% EA

3590477 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X155/1" SPX-HCSS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,192.50                       618.75                       48% EA

3590478 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X155/1 SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,192.50                       618.75                       48% EA

3590486 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X170/1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,236.67                       641.67                       48% EA

3590487 FLOOR BLADE 30X170/1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,236.67                       641.67                       48% EA

3590488 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X170/1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,590.00                       825.00                       48% EA

3590489 FLOOR BLADE 36X170/1" SPX-HCS-UC 1 STOCKED 1,590.00                       825.00                       48% EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - HIGH HORSEPOWER 72-120HP / CURED CONCRETE / SPEED SPECIFICATION / LOUIE ARBOR
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

18-24" BLADES

3590490 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X187/L1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

839.17                          435.42                       48% EA

3536000 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X187/L1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

914.18                          474.34                       48% EA

3549683 FLOOR BLADE 20X187/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,187.14                       615.97                       48% EA

3536002 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X250/L1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,006.62                       522.30                       48% EA

3590491 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X187/L1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,060.00                       550.00                       48% EA

26-30" BLADES

3536004 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X187/L1" SPX-HCS 1 STOCKED - BLADE IS NOT PAINTED 1,138.68                       590.83                       48% EA

3549684 FLOOR BLADE 26X187/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1 STOCKED - BLADE IS NOT PAINTED 1,459.34                       757.21                       48% EA

3549670 FLOOR BLADE 26X210/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,574.65                       817.04                       48% EA

3536828 FLOOR SAW BLADE 28X187/L1" SPX-HCS 1 STOCKED - BLADE IS NOT PAINTED 1,182.71                       613.66                       48% EA

3590492 FLOOR BLADE 28X187/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1 STOCKED 1,280.83                       664.58                       48% EA

3572300 FLOOR BLADE 28X210/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1 STOCKED 2,042.07                       1,059.56                    48% EA

3536830 FLOOR SAW BLADE 28X250/L1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,349.98                       700.46                       48% EA

3536006 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X187/L1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,382.27                       717.22                       48% EA

3549685 FLOOR BLADE 30X187/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,793.93                       930.82                       48% EA

3549672 FLOOR BLADE 30X210/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,911.13                       991.62                       48% EA

3536008 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X250/L1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,461.50                       758.32                       48% EA

36-42" BLADES

3536010 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X187/L1" SPX-HCS 1 STOCKED - BLADE IS NOT PAINTED 1,618.53                       839.80                       48% EA

3549686 FLOOR BLADE 36X187/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,071.81                       1,075.00                    48% EA

3590495 FLOOR BLADE 36X210/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,810.82                       939.58                       48% EA

3536014 FLOOR SAW BLADE 42X187/L1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,975.08                       1,024.80                    48% EA

3590493 FLOOR BLADE 42X187/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,164.17                       1,122.92                    48% EA

3590496 FLOOR BLADE 42X210/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,340.84                       1,214.58                    48% EA

48-72" BLADES



3536018 FLOOR SAW BLADE 48X187/L1" SPX-HCS 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,418.24                       1,254.75                    48% EA

3590494 FLOOR BLADE 48X187/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,473.33                       1,283.33                    48% EA

3590497 FLOOR BLADE 48X210/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,694.19                       1,397.92                    48% EA

3590498 FLOOR BLADE 54X210/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

3,975.00                       2,062.50                    48% EA

3590499 FLOOR BLADE 60X210/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

4,549.17                       2,360.42                    48% EA

3590500 FLOOR BLADE 66X210/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

5,035.00                       2,612.50                    48% EA

3590501 FLOOR BLADE 72X210/L1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

6,271.67                       3,254.17                    48% EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - HIGH HORSEPOWER 72-120HP / CURED CONCRETE / LIFE SPECIFICATION / 1" ARBOR
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

18-24" BLADES

3590502 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X155/1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

795.00                          412.50                       48% EA

3590503 FLOOR BLADE 18X155/1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

795.00                          412.50                       48% EA

3590510 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X170/1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

839.17                          435.42                       48% EA

3590471 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X155/1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

883.33                          458.33                       48% EA

3590504 FLOOR BLADE 20X155/1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

883.33                          458.33                       48% EA

3590480 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X170/1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

927.50                          481.25                       48% EA

3590511 FLOOR BLADE 20X170/1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

927.50                          481.25                       48% EA

3590505 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X155/1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

971.67                          504.17                       48% EA

3590506 FLOOR BLADE 24X155/1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

971.67                          504.17                       48% EA

3590512 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X170/1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,015.83                       527.08                       48% EA

26-36" BLADES

3590475 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X155/1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,015.83                       527.08                       48% EA

3590507 FLOOR BLADE 26X155/1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,015.83                       527.08                       48% EA

3590483 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X170/1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,060.00                       550.00                       48% EA

3590513 FLOOR BLADE 26X170/1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,060.00                       550.00                       48% EA

3590508 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X155/1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,192.50                       618.75                       48% EA

3590509 FLOOR BLADE 30X155/1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,192.50                       618.75                       48% EA

3590515 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X170/1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,236.67                       641.67                       48% EA

3590516 FLOOR BLADE 30X170/1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,236.67                       641.67                       48% EA

3590517 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X170/1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,590.00                       825.00                       48% EA

3590518 FLOOR BLADE 36X170/1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,590.00                       825.00                       48% EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - HIGH HORSEPOWER 72-120HP / CURED CONCRETE / LIFE SPECIFICATION / LOUIE ARBOR
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

18-24" BLADES

3590519 FLOOR SAW BLADE 18X187/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

839.17                          435.42                       48% EA

3535999 FLOOR SAW BLADE 20X187/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

914.18                          474.34                       48% EA

3536029 FLOOR BLADE 20X187/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

996.35                          516.97                       48% EA

3590520 FLOOR SAW BLADE 24X187/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,060.00                       550.00                       48% EA

26-30" BLADES

3536003 FLOOR SAW BLADE 26X187/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,138.68                       590.83                       48% EA

3536031 FLOOR BLADE 26X187/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1 STOCKED 1,204.71                       625.09                       48% EA

3549669 FLOOR BLADE 26X210/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,574.65                       817.04                       48% EA

3536827 FLOOR SAW BLADE 28X187/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,182.71                       613.66                       48% EA

3536831 FLOOR BLADE 28X187/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,235.51                       641.07                       48% EA

3572088 FLOOR BLADE 28X210/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,743.03                       1,229.96                    55% EA

3536005 FLOOR SAW BLADE 30X187/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,382.27                       717.22                       48% EA

3536032 FLOOR BLADE 30X187/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,465.91                       760.61                       48% EA

3549671 FLOOR BLADE 30X210/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,911.13                       991.62                       48% EA

36-42" BLADES

3536009 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X187/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,618.53                       839.80                       48% EA

3536034 FLOOR BLADE 36X187/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,618.53                       839.80                       48% EA

3536011 FLOOR SAW BLADE 36X210/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,706.57                       885.48                       48% EA

3536035 FLOOR BLADE 36X210/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,828.36                       948.68                       48% EA

3536013 FLOOR SAW BLADE 42X187/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,975.08                       1,024.80                    48% EA

3536036 FLOOR BLADE 42X187/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,095.39                       1,087.23                    48% EA

3536015 FLOOR SAW BLADE 42X210/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,080.73                       1,079.63                    48% EA

3536037 FLOOR BLADE 42X210/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,249.49                       1,167.19                    48% EA

48-72" BLADES

3536017 FLOOR SAW BLADE 48X187/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,418.24                       1,254.75                    48% EA

3536038 FLOOR BLADE 48X187/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,522.41                       1,308.80                    48% EA

3536019 FLOOR SAW BLADE 48X210/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,528.29                       1,311.85                    48% EA



3536039 FLOOR BLADE 48X210/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,594.33                       1,346.11                    48% EA

3536021 FLOOR SAW BLADE 54X210/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

3,479.09                       1,805.19                    48% EA

3536040 FLOOR BLADE 54X210/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

3,589.19                       1,862.32                    48% EA

3536023 FLOOR SAW BLADE 60X210/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

4,358.10                       2,261.28                    48% EA

3536041 FLOOR BLADE 60X210/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

4,334.62                       2,249.09                    48% EA

3536025 FLOOR SAW BLADE 66X210/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

5,071.25                       2,631.29                    48% EA

3536042 FLOOR BLADE 66X210/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

5,163.75                       2,679.29                    48% EA

3536027 FLOOR SAW BLADE 72X210/L1" SPX-HCL 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

6,132.19                       3,181.79                    48% EA

3536043 FLOOR BLADE 72X210/L1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

6,283.28                       3,260.21                    48% EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - HIGH HORSEPOWER 72-120HP / CURED CONCRETE / SPEED SPECIFICATION / ROGER ARBOR
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

3590521 FLOOR BLADE 36X210/R1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,810.82                       939.58                       48% EA

3590522 FLOOR BLADE 42X210/R1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,340.84                       1,214.58                    48% EA

3590523 FLOOR BLADE 48X210/R1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,694.19                       1,397.92                    48% EA

3590524 FLOOR BLADE 54X210/R1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

3,975.00                       2,062.50                    48% EA

3590525 FLOOR BLADE 60X210/R1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

4,549.17                       2,360.42                    48% EA

3590526 FLOOR BLADE 66X210/R1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

5,035.00                       2,612.50                    48% EA

3590527 FLOOR BLADE 72X210/R1" SPX-HCS-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

6,271.67                       3,254.17                    48% EA

FLOOR SAW BLADES - HIGH HORSEPOWER 72-120HP / CURED CONCRETE / LIFE SPECIFICATION / ROGER ARBOR
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

3536058 FLOOR BLADE 36X210/R1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,810.75                       939.54                       48% EA

3536059 FLOOR BLADE 42X210/R1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,237.73                       1,161.09                    48% EA

3536060 FLOOR BLADE 48X210/R1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,636.88                       1,368.19                    48% EA

3536061 FLOOR BLADE 54X210/R1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

3,646.39                       1,892.00                    48% EA

3536062 FLOOR BLADE 60X210/R1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

4,474.05                       2,321.43                    48% EA

3536063 FLOOR BLADE 66X210/R1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

5,213.61                       2,705.16                    48% EA

3536064 FLOOR BLADE 72X210/R1" SPX-HCL-UC 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

6,277.34                       3,257.13                    48% EA

ASPHALT BLADES - ASPHALT / 18 - 30 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

SOFT/MEDIUM

421367 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X125/1 AS-B UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

472.05                          
259.62

45%
EA

421371 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 16"X155/1 AS-B UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

592.82                          
307.59

48%
EA

421372 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X125/1 AS-B UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

661.78                          
343.38

48%
EA

HARD

421385 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X125/1 AH-B UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

608.96                          
315.97

48%
EA

421387 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X155/1 AH-B UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

702.88                          
364.7

48%
EA

421390 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X155/1 AH-B UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

751.30                          
389.82

48%
EA

421392 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24"X155/1 AH-B UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

892.16                          
462.91

48%
EA

ASPHALT BLADES - ASPHALT / 35 - 55 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

SOFT/MEDIUM

421401 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X155/1 AS-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

743.96                          
386.02

48%
EA

3505891 DS-BF 18X155 AS-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

754.23                          391.35                       48% EA

421402 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X187/1 AS-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

864.28                          
448.45

48%
EA

421405 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X155/1 AS-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

808.53                          
419.52

48%
EA

3494095 DS-BF 20X155/1" AS-C UC3 1 STOCKED 773.31                          401.25                       48% EA

436508 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X170/1"AS-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

839.33                          
435.5

48%
EA

421408 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24"X155/1 AS-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

974.33                          
505.57

48%
EA

3494096 DS-BF 24X155/1" AS-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,000.75                       519.26                       48% EA

421409 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24"X170/1 AS-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,034.50                       
536.77

48%
EA

3545094 DS-BF 26X155/1" AS-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,034.50                       536.77                       48% EA

3529911 DS-BF 26"X170/1"AS-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,012.49                       525.35                       48% EA

421413 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26"X187/1 AS-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,159.22                       
601.48

48%
EA

3494097 DS-BF 30X155/1" AS-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,222.32                       634.22                       48% EA

3499981 DS-BF 30X170/1" AS-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,316.22                       682.95                       48% EA

3545095 DS-BF 36X170/1" AS-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,571.55                       815.42                       48% EA

HARD

421419 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X125/1 AH-C UC2 1 STOCKED 500.37                          
259.63

48%
EA

3545096 DS-BF 16X125/1" AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

964.06                          500.22                       48% EA

3524381 DS-BF 16X125"/1" AH-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

513.58                          266.48                       48% EA

421423 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 16"X155/1 AH-C UC2 1 STOCKED 655.92                          
340.33

48%
EA



3545097 DS-BF 18X125/1" AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

608.96                          315.97                       48% EA

421426 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X155/1 AH-C UC2 1 STOCKED 743.96                          
386.02

48%
EA

3503556 DS-BF 18X155X1" AH-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

726.35                          376.88                       48% EA

421427 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X187/1 AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

799.72                          
414.95

48%
EA

421430 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X155/1 AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

808.53                          
419.52

48%
EA

421434 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24"X170/1 AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,034.50                       
536.77

48%
EA

421435 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24"X187/1 AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,257.53                       
652.49

48%
EA

3545098 DS-BF 24X187/1" AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,063.86                       552.00                       48% EA

421436 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26"X155/1 AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,049.17                       
544.4

48%
EA

421437 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26"X170/1 AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,112.26                       
577.12

48%
EA

421438 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26"X187/1 AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,159.22                       
601.48

48%
EA

3515071 DS-BF 30"X155/1 AH-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,464.61                       805.53                       45% EA

421440 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 30"X170/1 AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,235.51                       
641.07

48%
EA

421441 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 30"X187/1 AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,327.97                       
689.04

48%
EA

421442 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 36"X170/1 AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,431.38                       
787.25

45%
EA

421443 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 36"X187/1 AH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,749.10                       
907.56

48%
EA

ASPHALT BLADES - ASPHALT / 55 - 70 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

SOFT

3522370 DS-BF 20X187/1 AH-D UC3 RND1353 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,041.83                       540.57                       48% EA

2005078 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24X155X1 AH-D UC3 1 STOCKED 1,185.93                       
615.34

48%
EA

3511050 DS-BF 26X155/1 AH-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

937.65                          486.52                       48% EA

ASPHALT BLADES - ASPHALT / 72 - 99 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

SOFT

436504 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X155"/1"AS-E UC3 1 STOCKED 898.02                          
465.95

48%
EA

3545104 DS-BF 24"X.155/1" AS-E UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,049.17                       544.38                       48% EA

421450 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26"X155/1 AS-E UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,089.45                       
599.19

45%
EA

HARD

3545099 DS-BF 20X155/1" AH-E UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

900.97                          467.48                       48% EA

421458 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X187/1 AH-E UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,028.62                       
533.72

48%
EA

3545105 DS-BF 24X155/1" AH-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,041.83                       540.57                       48% EA

421462 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26"X187/1 AH-E UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,278.08                       
663.18

48%
EA

3545100 DS-BF 36X187/1" AH-E UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,706.57                       885.48                       48% EA

ASPHALT OVER CONCRETE BLADES (OVERLAY) - HARD / 18 - 30 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

421207 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X125/1 ACH-B UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

380.00                          
209

45%
EA

421210 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X155/1 ACH-B UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

785.05                          
407.34

48%
EA

2033674 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20X125/1" ACH-B UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

657.38                          
341.09

48%
EA

2033675 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20X155/1" ACH-B UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

742.49                          
385.25

48%
EA

ASPHALT OVER CONCRETE BLADES (OVERLAY) -  35 - 55 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

SOFT

421223 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X170/1 ACS-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

845.20                          
438.55

48%
EA

2033679 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24X155/1" ACS-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

974.33                          
505.55

48%
EA

421230 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24"X170/1 ACS-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,154.83                       
599.2

48%
EA

3517943 DS-BF 24X170/1" ACS-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,049.17                       544.38                       48% EA

2034093 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26X187/1" ACS-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,159.22                       
601.5

48%
EA

2034095 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 30X187/1" ACS-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,168.02                       
606.05

48%
EA

HARD

421243 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X125/1 ACH-C UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

661.78                          
343.38

48%
EA

2034100 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24X155/1" ACH-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

974.33                          
505.55

48%
EA

2034103 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26X155/1" ACH-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,047.70                       
543.62

48%
EA

2034104 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26X170/1" ACH-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,110.81                       
576.36

48%
EA

2034106 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 30X170/1" ACH-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,247.28                       
647.2

48%
EA

2034107 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 30X187/1" ACH-C UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,326.51                       
688.28

48%
EA

ASPHALT OVER CONCRETE BLADES (OVERLAY) - 57 - 66 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

SOFT

421271 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X187/1 ACS-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,028.62                       
533.72

48%
EA

2034113 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24X187/1" ACS-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,178.30                       
611.38

48%
EA



2034114 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26X155/1" ACS-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,140.16                       
591.59

48%
EA

3531613 DS-BF 26X187/1" ACS-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,065.31                       552.76                       48% EA

2034119 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 36X187/1" ACS-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,703.60                       
883.95

48%
EA

421284 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 42"X187/1 ACS-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,114.49                       
1097.14

48%
EA

MEDIUM

3518356 DS-BF 24X155/1" ACM-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,033.03                       536.01                       48% EA

2034134 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26X155/1" ACM-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,089.45                       
599.19

45%
EA

HARD

421290 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X155/1 ACH-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

826.13                          
428.65

48%
EA

421295 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 20"X170/1 ACH-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

946.45                          
491.08

48%
EA

2034124 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 24X170/1" ACH-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,140.16                       
591.59

48%
EA

2034126 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 26X155/1" ACH-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,140.16                       
591.59

48%
EA

2034131 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 36X170/1" ACH-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,622.92                       
842.08

48%
EA

421309 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 42"X187/1 ACH-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,142.37                       
1111.61

48%
EA

3528043 DS-BF 48"X210/1" ACH-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,614.86                       1,356.76                    48% EA

3528044 DS-BF 54"X210/1" ACH-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 3 
DAYS

3,212.06                       1,666.64                    48% EA

ULTRA EARLY ENTRY BLADES
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

2074508 CUTTING DISC DC-UE 6X100 CG-GP (5) 5 STOCKED 976.26                          
506.55

48%
ZPX

2074509 CUTTING DISC DC-UE 8X100 CG-GP (5) 5 STOCKED 1,281.92                       
665.15

48%
ZPX

2074510 CUTTING DISC DC-UE 10X100 CG-GP (5) 5
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,710.79                       
887.67

48%
ZPX

2074511 CUTTING DISC DC-UE 12X125 CG-GP (5) 5
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,916.38                       
994.35

48%
ZPX

2074512 CUTTING DISC DC-UE 13.5X125 CG-GP (5) 5
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

2,361.13                       
1225.11

48%
ZPX

2074513 CUTTING DISC DC-UE 6X100 CG-XH (5) 5 STOCKED 976.26                          
506.55

48%
ZPX

2074514 CUTTING DISC DC-UE 8X100 CG-XH (5) 5
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,281.92                       
665.15

48%
ZPX

2074515 CUTTING DISC DC-UE 10X100 CG-XH (5) 5 STOCKED 1,710.79                       
887.67

48%
ZPX

2074516 CUTTING DISC DC-UE 12X125 CG-XH (5) 5 STOCKED 2,036.73                       
1056.79

48%
ZPX

2074517 CUTTING DISC DC-UE 13.5X125 CG-XH (5) 5 STOCKED 2,361.13                       
1225.11

48%
ZPX

3507659 DC-UE 6X250 CG-GP 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

671.91                          348.63                       48% EA

3507706 DC-UE 10X250 CG-XH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

734.54                          381.13                       48% EA

3507662 DC-UE 12X250 CG-GP 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

743.90                          385.98                       48% EA

3507707 DC-UE 12X250 CG-XH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

692.96                          381.12                       45% EA

3505299 DS-UE 13.5X125/1" CGH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

772.68                          400.92                       48% EA

3507703 DC-UE 13.5X250 CG-GP 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

771.97                          400.55                       48% EA

3507708 DC-UE 13.5X250 CG-XH 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

795.36                          412.69                       48% EA

3510651 DC-UE SPC 6"-8" COVER 1
USED WITH 6" AND 8" SOFFCUT MACHINES MADE TO ORDER - SPECIALS 
ITEM 

44.02                            22.84                         48% EA

3510652 DC-UE SPC 10" COVER 1 USED WITH 10" SOFFCUT MACHINES MADE TO ORDER - SPECIALS ITEM 51.36                            26.64                         48% EA

3510663 DC-UE SPC 12"-13.5" COVER 1 USED WITH 12" AND 13-1/2" SOFFCUT MACHINES - SPECIALS ITEM 67.07                            30.07                         55% EA

3515479 DC-UE SPC 14" COVER 1 USED WITH 14" SOFFCUT MACHINES MADE TO ORDER - SPECIALS ITEM 66.04                            34.26                         48% EA

GREEN CONCRETE BLADES - 57 - 66 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

SOFT

3532483 DS-BF 14X125/1" CGS-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

603.09                          312.92                       48% EA

421648 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X125/1 CGS-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

647.85                          
356.31

45%
EA

3545101 DS-BF 18X140/1" CGS-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

799.72                          414.95                       48% EA

MEDIUM

3496733 DS-BF 14X140/1" CGM-D RND 1059 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

516.52                          268.00                       48% EA

421664 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 16"X125/1 CGM-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

611.88                          
317.49

48%
EA

421665 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 16"X140/1 CGM-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

625.10                          
324.35

48%
EA

3522827 DS-BF 18X140/1" CGM-D RND 1059 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,210.56                       628.12                       48% EA

3534226 DS-BF 14X140/1" CGXSM-E UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

562.01                          291.61                       48% EA

HARD

3532486 DS-BF 14X140/1" CGH-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

541.46                          280.95                       48% EA

421681 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X187/1 CGH-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

591.10                          
325.1

45%
EA

421682 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X250/1 CGH-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

704.34                          
365.46

48%
EA

3545102 DS-BF 16X140/1" CGH-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

644.18                          334.25                       48% EA

421685 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 16"X155/1 CGH-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

647.11                          
335.76

48%
EA

421689 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 18"X155/1 CGH-D UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

826.13                          
428.65

48%
EA

EXTRA HARD

3529996 DS-BF 14X140/1" CGXH-D RND1320 UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

726.35                          376.88                       48% EA

3517318 DS-BF 16X140/1" CGXH-D RND1320 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

710.20                          368.50                       48% EA



3533911 DS-BF 18X125/1" CGXH-D RND1320 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

823.20                          427.13                       48% EA

3529116 DS-BF 18X140/1" CGXH-D RND1320 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

848.15                          440.08                       48% EA

GREEN CONCRETE BLADES - GREEN CONCRETE / MEDIUM / 72 - 99 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

EXTRA SOFT

421697 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X125/1 CGXA-E UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

576.67                          
299.22

48%
EA

421700 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X187/1 CGXA-E UC2 1 STOCKED 779.17                          
404.29

48%
EA

SOFT

3545106 DS-BF 14X125/1" CGXM-E UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

575.21                          298.46                       48% EA

EXTRA HARD

3545107 DS-BF 16X140/1" CGH-E UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

657.38                          341.09                       48% EA

3511268 DS-BF 16X140/1" CGXH-E UC2 RND1318 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

677.92                          351.75                       48% EA

JOINT WIDENING BLADES - 57 - 66 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

SOFT

421750 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X.187/1" JGS-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

567.57                          
312.16

45%
EA

3545103 DS-BF 14X187/1" JGS-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

579.61                          300.74                       48% EA

MEDIUM

421757 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X.220/1" JGM-D 1 STOCKED 628.03                          
325.86

48%
EA

421758 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X.250/1" JGM-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

673.52                          
349.47

48%
EA

HARD

421762 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 14"X.187/1" JGH-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

642.71                          
333.48

48%
EA

REHAB BLADES / HARD / 57 - 66 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

3512276 DS-BF 14X187/1" JRH-D RND1062A 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

745.42                          386.78                       48% EA

3531144 DS-BF 14X220/1" JRH-D UC3 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

868.68                          450.73                       48% EA

3514412 DS-BF 14X250/1" JRH-D RND1062A UC2 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

939.12                          487.28                       48% EA

RANDOM CRACK BLADES / SOFT / 18 - 30 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

421353 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF 8"X.500/1" RCS-B 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

692.60                          
359.37

48%
EA

TRAFFIC LOOP SAWING BLADES - ASHPALT / MEDIUM / 35 - 55 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

421792 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF  14"X187/1" ALM-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

670.59                          
347.95

48%
EA

421793 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF  14"X250/1" ALM-C 1 STOCKED 764.49                          
396.67

48%
EA

421794 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF  14"X375/1" ALM-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

823.20                          
427.13

48%
EA

TRAFFIC LOOP SAWING BLADES - CONCRETE / MEDIUM / 35 - 55 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

421808 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF  14"X187/1" CLM-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

629.50                          
326.63

48%
EA

421809 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF  14"X250/1" CLM-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

677.92                          
351.75

48%
EA

421810 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF  14"X375/1" CLM-C 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

833.47                          
432.46

48%
EA

TRAFFIC LOOP SAWING BLADES - CONCRETE / MEDIUM / 57 - 66 HP
CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

421817 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF  14"X250/1" CLM-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

720.48                          
373.84

48%
EA

421818 FLOOR BLADE DS-BF  14"X375/1" CLM-D 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

876.03                          
454.54

48%
EA

CURB BLADES WITH 1" LY ARBOR CONCRETE MED/HARD
3574027 CURB CUT BLADE 24X210/1" LY MCU 1

MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,000.00                       550.00                       45% EA

3574028 CURB CUT BLADE 30X187/1" LY MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,125.00                       618.75                       45% EA

3574029 CURB CUT BLADE 30X210/1" LY MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,333.33                       733.33                       45% EA

3574030 CURB CUT BLADE 30X250/1" LY MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,375.00                       756.25                       45% EA

3574031 CURB CUT BLADE 32X210/1" LY MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,500.00                       825.00                       45% EA

3574032 CURB CUT BLADE 36X210/1" LY MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,666.67                       916.66                       45% EA

3574033 CURB CUT BLADE 48X210/1" LY MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,333.33                       1,283.33                    45% EA

CURB BLADES WITH 1" LY ARBOR CONCRETE E(X)TRA HARD
3574034 CURB CUT BLADE 24X210/1" LY MXU 1

MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,000.00                       550.00                       45% EA

3574035 CURB CUT BLADE 30X187/1" LY MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,125.00                       618.75                       45% EA

3574036 CURB CUT BLADE 30X210/1" LY MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,333.33                       733.33                       45% EA

3574037 CURB CUT BLADE 30X250/1" LY MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,375.00                       756.25                       45% EA

3574038 CURB CUT BLADE 32X210/1" LY MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,500.00                       825.00                       45% EA

3574039 CURB CUT BLADE 36X210/1" LY MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,666.67                       916.66                       45% EA

3574040 CURB CUT BLADE 48X210/1" LY MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,333.33                       1,283.33                    45% EA

CURB BLADES WITH K1" ARBOR CONCRETE MED/HARD



3553190 CURB BLADE 24X210/K1" MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,093.08                       567.17                       48% EA

3553191 CURB BLADE 30X187/K1" MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,202.26                       623.81                       48% EA

3553192 CURB BLADE 30X210/K1" MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,368.13                       709.88                       48% EA

3553253 CURB BLADE 30X250/K1" MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,404.98                       729.00                       48% EA

3553254 CURB BLADE 32X210/K1" MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,471.63                       763.58                       48% EA

3553255 CURB BLADE 36X210/K1" MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,643.18                       852.59                       48% EA

3553256 CURB BLADE 48X210/K1" MCU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,534.94                       1,315.30                    48% EA

CURB BLADES WITH K1" ARBOR CONCRETE E(X)TRA HARD
3553257 CURB BLADE 24X210/K1" MXU 1

MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,132.78                       587.76                       48% EA

3553258 CURB BLADE 30X187/K1" MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,249.05                       648.09                       48% EA

3553259 CURB BLADE 30X210/K1" MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,410.67                       731.95                       48% EA

3553260 CURB BLADE 30X250/K1" MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,443.26                       748.86                       48% EA

3553261 CURB BLADE 32X210/K1" MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,478.71                       767.26                       48% EA

3553262 CURB BLADE 36X210/K1" MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

1,684.30                       873.92                       48% EA

3553263 CURB BLADE 48X210/K1" MXU 1
MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 2 
DAYS

2,578.88                       1,338.10                    48% EA

HYDRAULIC HAND SAW BLADES (NOT FOR GAS SAWS)
3624763 HAND SAW BLADE 16X125/1" SPX-U 1 STOCKED 400.00                          

200
50%

EA

3624764 HAND SAW BLADE 16X140/1" SPX-U 1 STOCKED 491.67                          
250

49%
EA

3624874 HAND SAW BLADE 20X125/H1" SPX-U 1 STOCKED 525.00                          
270

49%
EA

3624875 HAND SAW BLADE 20X140/H1" SPX-U 1 STOCKED 541.67                          
280

48%
EA

3624876 HAND SAW BLADE 20-5/8X125/H1" SPX-U 1 STOCKED 541.67                          
280

48%
EA

3624877 HAND SAW BLADE 20-5/8X140/H1" SPX-U 1 STOCKED 566.67                          
290

49%
EA

3624878 HAND SAW BLADE 24X125/H1" SPX-U 1 STOCKED 675.00                          
350

48%
EA

3624879 HAND SAW BLADE 24X140/H1" SPX-U 1 STOCKED 708.33                          
370

48%
EA

FLOOR BRUSHES
3460735 3/8" JOINT CLEANING WIRE BRUSH 12" OD 1

MADE TO ORDER - SHIPS FROM CALIFORNIA PLANT (6360) - LEAD TIME 1 
DAY

206.90                          113.79                       45% EA

12" DSH-X HAND-HELD GAS SAWS
2136539 HAND-HELD GAS SAW DSH 600-X 1 1,548.33                       

898.99
42%

EA

NEW! 3628975 DSH 600-X PALLET (6) 6 7,111.25                       
4266.75

40%
EA

3563750 DSH 600X + 1 DSH-P WATER PUMP + 1 SPX DI 1 2,248.33                       1,299.00                    42% EA

3563745 DSH 600X + 1 SPX DIAMOND BLADE 1 1,715.00                       999.00                       42% EA

3563746 DSH 600X + 2 SP DIAMOND BLADES 1 1,715.00                       999.00                       42% EA

3563747 DSH 600X + 3 P DIAMOND BLADES 1 1,665.00                       999.00                       40% EA

3611270 DSH 600-X + EQD SPX MASONRY DIAMOND BLAD 1 1,715.00                       959.04                       44% EA

3602059 DSH 600-X + (1) 12" SPX METAL BLADE 1 1,715.00                       999.00                       42% EA

3563743 DSH 600X + 10 AC-D MD METAL DECK CUTTING 1 1,715.00                       999.00                       42% EA

3602055 DSH 600-X + (10) 12" UP ABRASIVE DISCS 1 1,715.00                       999.00                       42% EA

DSH 600-X GAS SAW ACCESSORIES
2137756 CONSUMABLES KIT DSH 600 1 INCLUDES 2 MAIN FILTERS, SPARK PLUG, FUEL FILTER, 5 STARTER ROPES 140.00                          

72.39
48%

EA

2124505 PUMP DSH-P 1 INCLUDES 10' HOSE AND GARDEN CONNECTORS 581.67                          
213.02

63%
EA

2165420 FLANGE D50 SET 1 FOR USE WITH DIAMOND BLADES ONLY 40.50                            
22.27

45%
EA

2165421 FLANGE D78 SET 1 CAN BE USED WITH BOTH ABRASIVE DISCS AND DIAMOND BLADES 51.75                            
28.46

45%
EA

365828 CONT. DSH 800X300X470MM 1 METAL STORAGE BOX WITH WHEELS 488.54                          
253.49

48%
EA

DSH 600-X GAS SAW REPLACEMENT PARTS
2165413 AIR FILTER DSH 600 1 USE WITH ALL DSH 600-X SAWS ONLY 25.78                            

14.17
45%

EA

412230 ROPE DSH 5X1M 1 USE WITH ALL DSH SAWS **** QUANTITY CHANGED TO ONE ROPE **** 2.38                              1.30                           45% EA

2165330 STARTER DSH 600-X ASSY 1 USE WITH DSH 600-X ONLY 110.34                          60.68                         45% EA

2215590 BELT DSH 600 1 USE WITH DSH 600-X ONLY 40.02                            
22.01

45%
EA

412228 FILTER ELEMENT DSH SET 1 USE WITH ALL DSH SAWS 11.13                            6.12                           45% EA

412237 SPARK PLUG DSH PACKED 1 USE WITH ALL DSH SAWS 13.50                            7.42                           45% EA

2165430 WATER COCK DSH 600 SET 1 USE WITH DSH 600-X ONLY 34.49                            18.96                         45% EA

359648 TOOL SET ASSY 1 USE WITH ALL DSH SAWS 12.75                            7.01                           45% EA

2165408 COVER CAP DSH 600 PUMP 1 USE WITH DSH 600-X ONLY 13.04                            
7.17

45%
EA

14" DSH-X HAND-HELD GAS SAWS
2121540 HAND-HELD GAS SAW DSH 700 -X 14" 1 1,548.33                       

674.25
56%

EA

NEW! 3628976 DSH 700-X PALLET (8) 8 9,361.25                       
5616.75

40%
EA

3538194 DSH700-X + 1SPX DIAMOND BLADE 1 1,715.00                       719.28                       58% EA

3538195 DSH700-X + 2SP DIAMOND BLADES 1 1,715.00                       719.28                       58% EA

3538196 DSH700-X + 3P DIAMOND BLADES 1 1,248.75                       749.25                       40% EA

3538197 DSH700-X + 10 ABRASIVE BLADES 1
INCLUDES DSH 700-X 14" GAS SAW & (10) 14"X5/32"X20MM MD SP 
ABRASIVE DECK DISCS (ITEM # 436716)

1,715.00                       749.25                       56% EA

3612913 DSH 700-X 14" +SPX METAL CUTTING DIAMOND 1 1,715.00                       749.25                       56% EA



3563753 DSH 700X + DSH-P WATER PUMP + 1 SPX DIAM 1 2,248.33                       1,190.75                    47% EA

2121541 HAND-HELD GAS SAW DSH 900 -X 14" 1 2,165.00                       
936.75

57%
EA

NEW! 3628977 DSH 900-X 14" PALLET (8) 8 12,861.25                     
7716.75

40%
EA

3538891 14" DSH900-X + 1SPX DIAMOND BLADE 1 2,331.67                       1,011.75                    57% EA

3538892 14" DSH900-X + 2SP DIAMOND BLADES 1 2,331.67                       1,011.75                    57% EA

3539183 14" DSH900-X + 3P DIAMOND BLADES 1 2,331.67                       1,011.75                    57% EA

3539184 14" DSH900-X + 10 ABRASIVE BLADES 1
INCLUDES DSH 900-X 14" GAS SAW & (10) 14"X5/32"X20MM MD SP 
ABRASIVE DECK DISCS (ITEM # 436716)

2,331.67                       1,011.75                    57% EA

16" DSH-X HAND-HELD GAS SAWS
2121542 HAND-HELD GAS SAW DSH 900 -X 16" 1 2,465.00                       

1011.75
59%

EA

NEW! 3628978 DSH 900-X 16" PALLET (5) 5 9,311.25                       
5586.75

40%
EA

3539189 16" DSH900-X + 1SPX DIAMOND BLADE 1 2,681.67                       1,086.75                    59% EA

3539190 16" DSH900-X + 2SP DIAMOND BLADES 1 2,681.67                       1,086.75                    59% EA

3539191 16" DSH900-X + 3P DIAMOND BLADES 1 2,681.67                       1,086.75                    59% EA

3612914 DSH 900-X 16" +SPX METAL CUTTING DIAMOND 1 2,498.33                       1,391.04                    44% EA

3563754 DSH 900X + DSH-P WATER PUMP + 1 SPX DIAM 1 3,198.33                       1,749.00                    45% EA

DSH 700-X/900-X GAS SAW ACCESSORIES
431364 FLOOR SAW CART DSH-FSC 1 USE WITH ALL DSH 700-X AND 900-X GAS SAWS 1,258.78                       

653.15
48%

EA

365602 CONSUMABLES KIT DSH 700/900 1
INCLUDES 2 MAIN FILTERS, SPARK PLUG, FUEL FILTER, 5 STARTER ROPES 
(FOR DSH 700-X & 900-X ONLY)

95.63                            
40.72

57%
EA

3567534 DSH-P RETROFIT KIT FOR DSH 700X 1 PUMP PLUS RETROFIT KIT 565.00                          205.50                       64% EA

3567535 DSH-P RETROFIT KIT FOR DSH 900X 1 PUMP PLUS RETROFIT KIT 565.00                          205.48                       64% EA

3547535 ORDER MAY QUALIFY FOR SID 8-A 13/16 KIT 1 RETROFIT KIT ONLY 373.75                          299.00                       20% EA

DSH 700-X/900-X GAS SAW REPLACEMENT PARTS
261990 AIR FILTER DSH 1 USE WITH DSH 700-X and 900-X SAWS ONLY 26.25                            

14.43
45%

EA

359425 STARTER DSH 700 1  127.50                          54.31                         57% EA

359427 STARTER DSH 900 1  127.50                          54.69                         57% EA

359476 BELT DSH 12/14" 1 USE WITH DSH 700-X AND 900-X SAWS ONLY 42.88                            
23.58

45%
EA

359477 BELT DSH 16" 1 USE WITH DSH 700-X AND 900-X SAWS ONLY 44.50                            
24.47

45%
EA

412264 CHUCK SET 1 USE WITH DSH 700-X AND 900-X SAWS ONLY 12.50                            
6.87

45%
EA

412257 FLANGE SET 1 USE WITH DSH 700-X AND 900-X SAWS ONLY 43.75                            
24.06

45%
EA

407818 WATER SUPPLY UNIT 1
USE WITH ALL DSH SAWS, INCLUDES METAL "Y" CONNECTOR & 
STRONGER HOSE

96.50                            37.45                         61% EA

2131916 COVER CAP DSH 700/900 PUMP 1 USE WITH DSH 700-X AND 900-X SAWS ONLY 18.88                            
10.38

45%
EA

DCH ELECTRIC CUTTING TOOLS
DCH 230

3444488 DCH230 9" ELECTRIC CUTTER 1
INCLUDES DCH 230 TOOL & 15/20 AMP ADAPTOR - DOES NOT INCLUDE 
DEPTH GAUGE 1,525.29                       

863.37
43%

EA

3539200 DCH230 9" + 1SPX BLADE 1
INCLUDES DCH 230 W/ DEPTH GAUGE, (1) SPX BLADE, 15/20 AMP 
ADAPTOR 2,331.67                       954.35                       59% EA

3564392 DCH 230 VC 300 PKG 1
INCLUDES DCH 230 W/ DEPTH GAUGE, (1) SPX BLADE & VC 300-17 X

4,881.67                       2,669.00                    45% EA

3583189 DCH 230 + VC 300 + SLITTING CONVERSION + 1
INCLUDES DCH 230 W/ DEPTH GAUGE, (6) SPX BLADES, VC 300-17 X, & 
CONVERSION SET DCH 230 / 180-SL 5,898.33                       2,932.42                    50% EA

DCH 300 / 300-X

NEW! 3625041 DCH 300-X 1 INCLUDES 15/20A PIGTAIL ADAPTER & DEPTH GAUGE 1,560.00                       
936

40%
EA

NEW! 3625042 DCH 300-X + SPX UNIVERSAL BLADE 1
INCLUDES 15/20A PIGTAIL ADAPTER, DEPTH GAUGE, & (1) DCH SPX 
UNIVERSAL BLADE 

1,685.00                       
1011

40%
EA

NEW! 3625343 DCH 300-X  + SPX MASONRY BLADE 1
INCLUDES 15/20A PIGTAIL ADAPTER, DEPTH GAUGE, & (1) DCH SPX 
MASONRY BLADE 

1,685.00                       
1011

40%
EA

NEW! 3625344 DCH 300-X + 2 SP UNIVERSAL BLADES 1
INCLUDES 15/20A PIGTAIL ADAPTER, DEPTH GAUGE, & (2) DCH SP 
UNIVERSAL BLADES

1,685.00                       
1011

40%
EA

NEW! 3625345 DCH 300-X + VC 300-17 X + SPX DCH UNIVER 1
INCLUDES 15/20A PIGTAIL ADAPTER, DEPTH GAUGE, (1) DCH SPX 
UNIVERSAL BLADE, & (1) VC 300-17 X VACUUM 

3,810.00                       
2286

40%
EA

3444489 DCH300 12" ELECTRIC CUTTER 1 IN PHASE OUT 1,734.04                       
981.53

43%
EA

3539197 DCH300 12" + 1SPX BLADE 1 IN PHASE OUT 2,415.00                       987.57                       59% EA

3564393 DCH 300 VC 300 PKG 1 IN PHASE OUT 5,081.67                       2,549.20                    50% EA

DCH ELECTRIC CUTTING TOOL ACCESSORIES
212187 DEPTH GAUGE DCH 230 1 OPTIONAL ADJUSTABLE DEPTH GUARD 138.17                          

71.6
48%

EA

212131 DEPTH GAUGE DCH 300 / 300-X 1 OPTIONAL ADJUSTABLE DEPTH GUARD (INCLUDED WITH THE DCH 300-X) 148.19                          
76.89

48%
EA

212253 CONVERSION SET DCH 230 / 180-SL 1 USE WITH DCH 230 ONLY, FOR RUNNING 2 BLADES 578.62                          
300.23

48%
EA

400764 INSTALLATION WRENCH SW 24/10 1 USE WITH DCH 230 & DCH 300 / 300-X 57.00                            
26.96

53%
EA

212259 CHUCK DCH 300 ABR 1 REQUIRED FOR RUNNING ABRASIVE BLADES 114.14                          
59.22

48%
EA

212190 BEND ASSY 1 CONNECTS TO VACUUM HOSE 38.57                            
20.01

48%
EA

47986 CASE DCH 230 / 300 / 300-X 1 OPTIONAL KIT BOX 198.25                          
102.86

48%
EA

NEW! 2209979 ADAPTER DGH & DCH-SL 1
ANGLED VACUUM ATTACHMENT ADAPTER FOR DGH GRINDER AND DCH-
SL SLITTING TOOL

27.49                            20.00                         27% EA

NEW! 4297 HOSE COUPLING USA 1 DCH AND DD ACCESSORY: GARDENA (FEMALE CONNECTION) 28.33                            4.99                           82% EA

DCH ELECTRIC SAW DIAMOND BLADES
SPX

2118017 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 7"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 USE WITH THE DCH 230 SLITTING CONVERSION SET 440.21                          
228.41

48%
ZPX

2118011 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 9"X7/8" UNIV 1 145.27                          
75.38

48%
EA

2118025 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 9"X7/8" MASON. 1 145.27                          
75.38

48%
EA



2118012 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 12"X1" DCH UNIV 1 194.94                          
101.15

48%
EA

2118026 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 12"X1" DCH MASON. 1 194.94                          
101.15

48%
EA

SP

2117940 CUTTING DISC SP-S 9"X7/8" UNIV 1 108.59                          
56.34

48%
EA

2117934 CUTTING DISC SP-T 9"X7/8" UNIV 1 TURBO STYLE CONTINUOUS RIM BLADE 108.59                          
56.34

48%
EA

2117941 CUTTING DISC SP-S 12"X1" DCH UNIV 1 123.20                          
63.93

48%
EA

GAS SAW DIAMOND BLADES - MASONRY
SPX

2118043 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 12"X1" MASON. 1 FOR MASONRY 227.90                          
118.25

48%
EA

2118044 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 14"X1" MASON. 1 FOR MASONRY 245.57                          
127.42

48%
EA

2118045 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 16"X1" MASON. 1 FOR MASONRY 263.23                          
136.58

48%
EA

SP

427182 BENCH SAW BLADE DS-BB 14"X.125/1" N1-SP 1 SILENT CORE - HARD BRICK 373.25                          
193.67

48%
EA

427183 BENCH SAW BLADE DS-BB 14"X.125/1" M1-SP 1 SILENT CORE - GOOD BRICK & BLOCK 373.25                          
193.67

48%
EA

427184 BENCH SAW BLADE DS-BB 20"X.125/1" M1-SP 1 SILENT CORE - GOOD BRICK & BLOCK 602.93                          
312.84

48%
EA

427185 BENCH SAW BLADE DS-BB 20"X.125/1" C1-SP 1 SILENT CORE - CONCRETE BLOCK 602.93                          
312.84

48%
EA

P

427186 BENCH SAW BLADE DS-BB 14"X.125/1" N1-CP 1 SILENT CORE - HARD BRICK 277.54                          
144.01

48%
EA

427187 BENCH SAW BLADE DS-BB 14"X.125/1" M1-CP 1 SILENT CORE - GOOD BRICK & BLOCK 277.54                          
144.01

48%
EA

427188 BENCH SAW BLADE DS-BB 20"X.125/1" M1-CP 1 SILENT CORE - GOOD BRICK & BLOCK 468.94                          
243.32

48%
EA

427189 BENCH SAW BLADE DS-BB 20"X.125/1" C1-CP 1 SILENT CORE - CONCRETE BLOCK 468.94                          
243.32

48%
EA

GAS SAW DIAMOND BLADES - UNIVERSAL CONCRETE
SPX

2165227 CUTTING DISC 12X1" SPX UNIV 1 175.92                          
91.28

48%
EA

2118038 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 14"X1" UNIV 1 245.57                          
114.67

53%
EA

2118039 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 16"X1" UNIV 1 263.23                          
136.58

48%
EA

SP

2165456 CUTTING DISC 12X1" SP UNIV 1 105.83                          
54.91

48%
EA

2117946 CUTTING DISC SP 14"X1" UNIV 1 157.23                          
73.42

53%
EA

2117947 CUTTING DISC SP 16"X1" UNIV 1 174.90                          
90.75

48%
EA

P

2169811 CUTTING DISC 12X1" P UNIV 1 64.48                            
33.45

48%
EA

2118763 CUTTING DISC P 14/1" UNIV 1 104.23                          
54.08

48%
EA

2118764 CUTTING DISC P 16/1" UNIV 1 121.90                          
63.25

48%
EA

GAS SAW DIAMOND BLADES - METAL CUTTING
SPX

2200896 CUTTING DISC 4.5"X7/8" SPX METAL 1
OPTIMAL FOR REBAR, METAL DECK, STEEL PIPE & OTHER STEEL 
MATERIALS

33.57                            
17.42

48%
EA

2200897 CUTTING DISC 5"X7/8" SPX METAL 1
OPTIMAL FOR REBAR, METAL DECK, STEEL PIPE & OTHER STEEL 
MATERIALS

38.87                            
20.17

48%
EA

2200899 CUTTING DISC 12"X1"-20MM SPX METAL 1
OPTIMAL FOR REBAR, METAL DECK, STEEL PIPE & OTHER STEEL 
MATERIALS

234.97                          
121.92

48%
EA

2200887 CUTTING DISC 14"X1"-20MM SPX METAL 1
OPTIMAL FOR REBAR, METAL DECK, STEEL PIPE & OTHER STEEL 
MATERIALS

245.57                          
127.42

48%
EA

2200888 CUTTING DISC 16"X1"-20MM SPX METAL 1
OPTIMAL FOR REBAR, METAL DECK, STEEL PIPE & OTHER STEEL 
MATERIALS

263.23                          
136.58

48%
EA

SP

227853 HANDSAW BLADE DS-SP 12"X.110 1"/20 DUCT 1 DUCTILE/METAL FOR SHEET METAL & CAST IRON PIPE 212.00                          
110

48%
EA

227854 HANDSAW BLADE DS-SP 14"X.110 1"/20 DUCT 1 DUCTILE/METAL FOR SHEET METAL & CAST IRON PIPE 220.83                          
114.58

48%
EA

GAS SAW BLADES - ASPHALT
236604 HANDSAW BLADE DS-CP 12"X.125"X1"/20 A 1 FOR ASPHALT, GREEN CONCRETE & SANDSTONE 347.65                          

180.38
48%

EA

236605 HANDSAW BLADE DS-CP 14"X.125"X1"/20 A 1 FOR ASPHALT, GREEN CONCRETE & SANDSTONE 375.78                          
194.98

48%
EA

CUTTING & GRINDING SYSTEMS
RECIPROCATING SAWS

211893 RECIPROCATING SAW WSR 1000 120V BOX 1 261.04                          
148.79

43%
EA

3545644 WSR 1000 PRO PACK 6 INCLUDES (6) WSR 1000 RECIPROCATING SAWS 1,448.33                       589.84                       59% EA

3551270 WSR 1000 PALLET (64) 64 INCLUDES (64) WSR 1000 RECIPROCATING SAWS 13,198.33                     5,495.99                    58% EA

3551271 WSR 1000 VOLUME PACK (100) 100 INCLUDES (100) WSR 1000 RECIPROCATING SAWS 18,931.67                     7,795.45                    59% EA

3545645 WSR 1000 WOOD DEMOLITION KIT 1
INCLUDES WSR 1000 + (35) 9" 6 TPI DESTROYER RECIP BLADES & SOFT 
BAG

398.33                          156.71                       61% EA

3545646 WSR 1000 METAL DEMOLITION KIT 1
INCLUDES WSR 1000 + (40) 6" 14 TPI DESTROYER RECIP BLADES & SOFT 
BAG

398.33                          156.71                       61% EA

3545647 WSR 1000 VARIETY PACK 1 INCLUDES WSR 1000 + (20) DETROYER RECIP BLADES & SOFT BAG 298.33                          117.34                       61% EA

285772 ORBITAL RECIP. SAW WSR 1250PE 120V 1
INCLUDES WSR 1250-PE SAW, UD 20 DEMOLITION BLADE, OPERATING 
INSTRUCTIONS & PLASTIC CASE

676.03                          
382.65

43%
EA

3545648 WSR 1250 WOOD DEMOLITION KIT 1 INCLUDES WSR 1250 + (35) 9" 6 TPI DESTROYER RECIP BLADES 865.00                          353.59                       59% EA

3545649 WSR 1250 METAL DEMOLITION KIT 1 INCLUDES WSR 1250 + (40) 6" 14 TPI DESTROYER RECIP BLADES 865.00                          353.59                       59% EA

304545 ORBITAL RECIP. SAW WSR 1400PE 120V 1
INCLUDES WSR 1400-PE SAW, UD 20 DEMOLITION BLADE, OPERATING 
INSTRUCTIONS & PLASTIC CASE

807.47                          
457.05

43%
EA

3545650 WSR 1400 WOOD DEMOLITION KIT 1
INCLUDES WSR 1400 + (35) 9" 6 TPI DESTROYER RECIP BLADES & SOFT 
BAG

965.00                          392.96                       59% EA



3545651 WSR 1400 METAL DEMOLITION KIT 1
INCLUDES WSR 1400 + (40) 6" 14 TPI DESTROYER RECIP BLADES & SOFT 
BAG

965.00                          377.24                       61% EA

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES - TPI
METAL DESTROYER - THICK KERF

2099279 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 15 10 (40) 40 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 133.92                          
69.49

48%
BOX

2099293 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 15 10 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 20.51                            10.64                         48% BOX

2099340 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 23 10 (40) 40 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 161.28                          
83.68

48%
BOX

2099294 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 23 10 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 25.92                            12.09                         53% BOX

2099341 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 30 10 (40) 40 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 175.67                          
91.1

48%
BOX

2099295 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 30 10 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 28.79                            14.93                         48% BOX

2099342 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 15 14 (40) 40 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 115.20                          
59.77

48%
BOX

2099296 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 15 14 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 14.41                            6.72                           53% BOX

2099343 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 23 14 (40) 40 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 161.28                          
83.68

48%
BOX

2105480 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 23 14 (200) 200 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 806.37                          
418.4

48%
BOX

2099297 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 23 14 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 20.16                            9.40                           53% BOX

2099344 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 30 14 (40) 40 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 205.92                          
106.84

48%
BOX

2099298 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 30 14 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 28.79                            13.43                         53% BOX

2099345 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 15 18 (40) 40 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 148.32                          
76.95

48%
BOX

2099299 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 15 18 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 20.88                            10.83                         48% BOX

2099346 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 23 18 (40) 40 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 165.59                          
85.92

48%
BOX

2099390 RECIP. SAW BLADE MD 23 18 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY METAL CUTTING - THICK KERF 25.92                            13.44                         48% BOX

METAL - THIN KERF

2162160 RECIP. SAW BLADE MS 15 14 (200) 200 REPLACES 2122480 - METAL DEMOLITION CUTTING - THIN KERF 528.68                          
274.24

48%
ZPX

2162164 RECIP. SAW BLADE MS 15 14 (45) 45 REPLACES 2099349 - METAL DEMOLITION CUTTING - THIN KERF 119.65                          
62.07

48%
ZPX

2162162 RECIP. SAW BLADE MS 15 18 (200) 200 METAL DEMOLITION CUTTING - THIN KERF 528.68                          
274.24

48%
ZPX

2162166 RECIP. SAW BLADE MS 15 18 (45) 45 REPLACES 2099352 - METAL DEMOLITION CUTTING - THIN KERF 119.65                          
62.07

48%
ZPX

2162161 RECIP. SAW BLADE MS 20 14 (200) 200 METAL DEMOLITION CUTTING - THIN KERF 555.11                          
287.96

48%
ZPX

2162165 RECIP. SAW BLADE MS 20 14 (45) 45 REPLACES 2099350 - METAL DEMOLITION CUTTING - THIN KERF 125.22                          
64.95

48%
ZPX

2162163 RECIP. SAW BLADE MS 20 18 (200) 200 METAL DEMOLITION CUTTING - THIN KERF 555.11                          
287.96

48%
ZPX

2162167 RECIP. SAW BLADE MS 20 18 (45) 45 REPLACES 2099353 - METAL DEMOLITION CUTTING - THIN KERF 125.22                          
64.95

48%
ZPX

2164042 RECIP. SAW BLADE MS 15 24 (45) 45 METAL DEMOLITION CUTTING - THIN KERF 133.56                          
69.28

48%
ZPX

2099349 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 15 14 (50) 50 IN PHASE OUT 121.85                          
58.28

52%
BOX

2099395 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 15 14 (5) 5 BASIC METAL BLADE - THIN KERF 13.28                            6.34                           52% BOX

2099350 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 20 14 (50) 50 IN PHASE OUT 157.78                          
75.46

52%
BOX

2099396 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 20 14 (5) 5 BASIC METAL BLADE - THIN KERF 17.57                            8.40                           52% BOX

2099398 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 10 18 (5) 5 BASIC METAL BLADE - THIN KERF 14.05                            6.72                           52% BOX

2099352 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 15 18 (50) 50 IN PHASE OUT 121.85                          
58.28

52%
BOX

2099399 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 15 18 (5) 5 BASIC METAL BLADE - THIN KERF 12.50                            5.97                           52% ZPX

2099353 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 20 18 (50) 50 IN PHASE OUT 159.34                          
76.21

52%
BOX

2099400 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 20 18 (5) 5 BASIC METAL BLADE - THIN KERF 17.57                            7.56                           57% BOX

2099355 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 30 18 (50) 50 BASIC METAL BLADE - THIN KERF 282.76                          
135.24

52%
BOX

2099402 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 30 18 (5) 5 BASIC METAL BLADE - THIN KERF 31.23                            13.43                         57% BOX

2099403 RECIP. SAW BLADE MB 15 24 (5) 5 BASIC METAL BLADE - THIN KERF 17.28                            8.95                           48% BOX

FIRE & RESCUE

2099393 RECIP. SAW BLADE MFR 23 10 (5) 5 FIRE & RESCUE BLADE 36.00                            18.67                         48% BOX

2099394 RECIP. SAW BLADE MFR 30 10 (5) 5 FIRE & RESCUE BLADE 37.09                            19.24                         48% BOX

UNIVERSAL - THICK KERF

2099356 RECIP. SAW BLADE UD 15 1014 (35) 35 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY UNIVERSAL 107.28                          55.66                         48% BOX

2099406 RECIP. SAW BLADE UD 15 1014 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY UNIVERSAL 19.44                            10.08                         48% BOX

2099357 RECIP. SAW BLADE UD 20 1014 (35) 35 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY UNIVERSAL 171.36                          
88.91

48%
BOX

2099407 RECIP. SAW BLADE UD 20 1014 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY UNIVERSAL 27.30                            14.16                         48% BOX

2099358 RECIP. SAW BLADE UD 30 1014 (35) 35 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY UNIVERSAL 184.31                          
95.63

48%
BOX

2099408 RECIP. SAW BLADE UD 30 1014 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - HEAVY UNIVERSAL 30.96                            14.45                         53% BOX

UNIVERSAL - THIN KERF

2099359 RECIP. SAW BLADE UB 15 1014 (45) 45 BASIC UNIVERSAL 168.48                          
87.42

48%
BOX

2099409 RECIP. SAW BLADE UB 15 1014 (5) 5 BASIC UNIVERSAL 20.51                            10.64                         48% ZPX

2099360 RECIP. SAW BLADE UB 20 1014 (45) 45 BASIC UNIVERSAL 201.60                          
104.6

48%
BOX

2099410 RECIP. SAW BLADE UB 20 1014 (5) 5 BASIC UNIVERSAL 28.79                            14.93                         48% BOX

WOOD & NAIL - THICK KERF

2194398 RECIP. SAW BLADE WDX 15 6 (5) 5 ULTIMATE WOOD+NAIL BLADES - THICK KERF 33.13                            17.18                         48% BOX

2194393 RECIP. SAW BLADE WDX 15 6 (20) 20 ULTIMATE WOOD+NAIL BLADES - THICK KERF 106.00                          55.00                         48% BOX

2194399 RECIP. SAW BLADE WDX 23 6 (5) 5 ULTIMATE WOOD+NAIL BLADES - THICK KERF 39.75                            20.62                         48% BOX



2194394 RECIP. SAW BLADE WDX 23 6 (20) 20 ULTIMATE WOOD+NAIL BLADES - THICK KERF 123.67                          64.17                         48% BOX

2194395 RECIP. SAW BLADE WDX 30 6 (20) 20 ULTIMATE WOOD+NAIL BLADES - THICK KERF 167.83                          
87.08

48%
BOX

2194396 RECIP. SAW BLADE WDX 15 10 (20) 20 ULTIMATE WOOD+NAIL BLADES - THICK KERF 106.00                          55.00                         48% BOX

2194397 RECIP. SAW BLADE WDX 23 10 (20) 20 ULTIMATE WOOD+NAIL BLADES - THICK KERF 123.67                          64.17                         48% BOX

WOOD & NAIL - THIN KERF

2099365 RECIP. SAW BLADE WD 15 6 (35) 35 DESTROYER BLADES - WOOD & NAIL 114.12                          
59.21

48%
BOX

2099412 RECIP. SAW BLADE WD 15 6 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - WOOD & NAIL 19.44                            10.08                         48% BOX

2099366 RECIP. SAW BLADE WD 23 6 (35) 35 DESTROYER BLADES - WOOD & NAIL 143.63                          
74.53

48%
BOX

2099380 RECIP. SAW BLADE WD 23 6 (175) 175 DESTROYER BLADES - WOOD & NAIL 701.25                          
363.86

48%
BOX

2099413 RECIP. SAW BLADE WD 23 6 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - WOOD & NAIL 24.48                            12.70                         48% BOX

2099367 RECIP. SAW BLADE WD 30 6 (35) 35 DESTROYER BLADES - WOOD & NAIL 194.39                          
100.86

48%
BOX

2099414 RECIP. SAW BLADE WD 30 6 (5) 5 DESTROYER BLADES - WOOD & NAIL 27.36                            14.19                         48% BOX

SPECIALTY BLADES

423098 RECIP. SAW BLADE SB 31/305X50X1.5/12"X2T 1 CARBIDE TEETH 110.45                          60.74                         45% EA

2165376 RECIP. SAW BLADE BCB 31 2 (1) 1 RECIPROCATING BLADE FOR BRICK AND CONCRETE 113.16                          58.71                         48% EA

423099 RECIP. SAW BLADE SB 45/455X50X1.5/18"X2T 1 CARBIDE TEETH 148.20                          
81.51

45%
EA

2165377 RECIP. SAW BLADE BCB 45 2 (1) 1 RECIPROCATING BLADE FOR BRICK AND CONCRETE - REPLACES # 423099 152.11                          
78.93

48%
EA

284546 RECIP. SAW BLADE W-CSR WS 24 5 PRUNING BLADE 80.11                            41.57                         48% ZPX

284554 RECIP. SAW BLADE W-CSR SM 15 3
CARBIDE TOOTH BLADE FOR AGGRESSIVE CUTTING IN WOOD OR LATHE 
& PLASTER

106.34                          55.18                         48% ZPX

285809 RECIP. SAW BLADE W-CSR SB 23 1
CARBIDE MASONRY BLADE FOR BLOCK, ASPHALT, AERATED CONCRETE & 
CEMENT BOARD, NARROW DESIGN FOR CURVE CUTS

95.43                            
49.51

48%
EA

VARIETY PACKS

3535013 DESTROYER RECIP VARIETY PK 20
INCLUDES (5) MD 6" 14 TPI, (5) MD 9" 14 TPI, (5) UD 6" 1014 TPI & (5) WD 6 
TPI" 6 TPI

43.13                            22.38                         48% EA

JIG SAW BLADES
2114718 JIG SAW BLADE WD 77 4 HCS (5) 1 FOR WOOD CUTTING - 3" LONG 14.92                            8.20                           45% ZPX

2154914 JIG SAW BLADE WD 155 4 HCS (5) 1 FOR WOOD CUTTING - 6" LONG 21.58                            11.86                         45% ZPX

2150143 JIG SAW BLADE MD 77 P BIM (5) 1 FOR METAL CUTTING - 3" LONG 16.58                            
9.11

45%
ZPX

2154882 JIG SAW BLADE MD 155 2 BIM (5) 1 FOR METAL CUTTING - 6" LONG 28.25                            15.53                         45% ZPX

2154901 JIG SAW BLADE UB 108 P BIM (5) 1 UNIVERSAL BLADE FOR WOOD, METAL AND/OR PLASTIC - 4" LONG 19.92                            10.95                         45% EA

BAND SAW BLADES
2194430 BAND SAW BLADE SP 28 10/14 1 3 BLADES - IDEAL FOR METAL/PVC PIPE CUTTING 53.42                            

29.38
45%

ZPX

2194431 BAND SAW BLADE SP 28 14/18 1 3 BLADES - IDEAL FOR CHANNEL/STRUT/PIPE CUTTING 53.42                            
29.38

45%
ZPX

2194433 BAND SAW BLADE SP 28 24 1 3 BLADES - IDEAL FOR THREADED ROD 53.42                            
29.38

45%
ZPX

3596521 MASTER CARTON - BAND SAW BLADE 10/14 TPI 20 60 BLADES - IDEAL FOR METAL/PVC PIPE CUTTING 848.00                          466.40                       45% EA

3596522 MASTER CARTON - BAND SAW BLADE 14/18 TPI 20 60 BLADES - IDEAL FOR CHANEL/STRUT/PIPE CUTTING 848.00                          466.40                       45% EA

3596603 MASTER CARTON - BAND SAW BLADE 24 TPI 20 60 BLADES - IDEAL FOR THREAADED ROD 848.00                          466.40                       45% EA

CIRCULAR SAWS
427728 CIRCULAR SAW WSC 7.25-S 120V BOX 1

2ND GENERATION 7-1/4" CORDED CIRC SAW IN CARDBOARD BOX, 
INCLUDES 24T GENERAL PURPOSE BLADE

348.33                          
135.32

61%
EA

3545652 WSC 7.25-S PRO PACK 1 INCLUDES (6) WSC 7.25-S CIRCULAR SAWS 1,848.33                       747.34                       60% EA

3551272 WSC 7.25-S PALLET (32) 32 INCLUDES (32) WSC 7.25-S CIRCULAR SAWS 9,098.33                       3,755.58                    59% EA

3551273 WSC 7.25-S VOLUME PACK (100) 100 INCLUDES (100) WSC 7.25-S CIRCULAR SAWS 26,348.33                     10,945.45                  58% EA

3545674 WSC 7.25-S GENERAL PURPOSE PACK 1 INCLUDES WSC 7.25 CIRCULAR SAW + (10) GENERAL PURPOSE BLADES 415.00                          164.59                       60% EA

CIRCULAR SAW BLADES
FOR METAL

2136798 CIRC. SAW BLADE SCB M XCUT 6.5" 1
X-CUT BLADE / 48T, FOR SS METAL PIPES/TUBES, BLACK STEEL 
PIPES/TUBES, STEEL BARS AND MEDIUM SHEET

135.11                          
70.1

48%
EA

2014798 CIRC. SAW BLADE SC-C MU 6 1/2X5/8 Z40 A 1
40T METAL CUTTING BLADE FOR FERROUS METALS, USE WITH SCM 22 
ONLY

118.73                          
55.44

53%
EA

3551230 METAL BLADE SC-C MU - MP5 5
40T METAL CUTTING BLADE FOR FERROUS METALS, USE WITH SCM 22 
ONLY

545.90                          283.25                       48% EA

3551152 MASTER CARTON - METAL BLADE SC-C MU 20
40T METAL CUTTING BLADE FOR FERROUS METALS, USE WITH SCM 22 
ONLY

1,910.65                       991.38                       48% EA

FOR WOOD

3595395 STARTER PACK CIRC. SAW BLADE - SPX FRAMI 50
50 BLADES TOTAL: 10 FRAMING (SPX FR) AND 40 GENERAL PURPOSE (P 
CON) FOR 7 1/4"

889.60                          481.25                       46% EA

2191162 CIRC. SAW BLADE SPX FR 6 1/2" T24 5 REPLACES ITEM #2005347 - 5 FRAMING BLADES PER BOX. 114.40                          
61.88

46%
BOX

2191163 CIRC. SAW BLADE SPX FR 7 1/4" T24 5 REPLACES ITEM #290205 - 5 FRAMING BLADES PER BOX. 106.00                          
57.29

46%
BOX

2191164 CIRC. SAW BLADE SPX FI 7 1/4" T40 5 REPLACES ITEM #290207 - 5 FINISHING BLADES PER BOX. 185.60                          
100.83

46%
BOX

2191165 CIRC. SAW BLADE P CON 7 1/4" T24 10 REPLACES ITEM #290210 - 10 GENERAL PURPOSE BLADES PER BOX. 135.92                          
73.33

46%
BOX

3595071 MASTER CARTON - CIRC. SAW BLADE SPX FR 6 15 15 FRAMING BLADES IN MASTER CARTON. 321.60                          174.17                       46% EA

3595072 MASTER CARTON - CIRC. SAW BLADE SPX FR 7 15 REPLACES ITEM #3445956 - 15 FRAMING BLADES IN MASTER CARTON. 296.00                          160.42                       46% EA

3595393 MASTER CARTON - CIRC. SAW BLADE SPX FI 7 15 15 FINISHING BLADES IN MASTER CARTON. 508.80                          275.00                       46% EA

3595394 MASTER CARTON - CIRC. SAW BLADE P CON 7 50
REPLACES ITEM #3445958 - 50 GENERAL PURPOSE BLADES IN MASTER 
CARTON. 

593.60                          320.83                       46% EA

4-1/2" ANGLE GRINDERS & ACCESSORIES
3554361 ANGLE GRINDER AG 450-7S 1 WITH LOCK SWITCH AND DEEPER GRINDING GUARD 215.00                          76.48                         64% EA

3554362 AG 450 7-S PRO PACK 6 INCLUDES (6) AG 450 7-S GRINDERS WITH 6 DEEPER GRINDING GUARDS 948.33                          385.48                       59% EA

3554433 AG 450-7S 1/4 PALLET (18) 18 INCLUDES TOOL QUANTITY 18 WITH 18 DEEPER GRINDING GUARDS 2,698.33                       1,096.18                    59% EA



3554434 AG 450-7S 1/2 PALLET (36) 36 INCLUDES TOOL QUANTITY 36 WITH 36 DEEPER GRINDING GUARDS 4,681.67                       1,922.76                    59% EA

3554435 AG 450-7S PALLET (72) 72 INCLUDES TOOL QUANTITY 72 WITH 72 DEEPER GRINDING GUARDS 9,015.00                       3,722.69                    59% EA

3554436 AG 450-7S VOLUME PACK (96) 96 INCLUDES 96 TOOLS WITH 96 DEEPER GRINDING GUARDS 9,865.00                       4,078.03                    59% EA

3544797 AG 450 7-S SPX DIAMOND BLADE PKG 1 INCLUDES GRINDER, (6) SPX DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS AND HOOD 481.67                          192.35                       60% EA

3545588 4.5" AG-S + SPX CUP+ VC40-UE 1
INCLUDES: AG 450-7S GRINDER, 4 1/2" SPX UNIV CUP WHEEL, HOOD, VC 
150-10 XE, TWIST LOCK ADAPTOR, COUPLING, SOFT BAG

2,565.00                       1,063.30                    59% EA

3564374 AG 450-7S DRS CUTTING PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES AG 450-7S W/ CUTTING HOOD, (6) SPX CUTTING WHEELS & VC 
125-6

1,415.00                       707.18                       50% EA

3564376 AG 450-7S DRS GRINDING PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES AG 450-7S W/ GRINDING HOOD, (1) SPX GRINDING WHEEL & VC 
125-6

1,415.00                       707.18                       50% EA

3554440 ANGLE GRINDER AG 450-7D 1 WITH DEADMAN SWITCH AND DEEPER GRINDING GUARD 215.00                          76.48                         64% EA

3554441 AG 450 7-D PRO PACK 6 INCLUDES (6) AG 450-7D GRINDERS WITH 6 DEEPER GRINDING GUARDS 948.33                          385.48                       59% EA

3554442 AG 450-7D 1/4 PALLET (18) 18 INCLUDES TOOL QUANTITY 18 WITH 18 DEEPER GRINDING GUARDS 2,698.33                       1,096.18                    59% EA

3554443 AG 450-7D 1/2 PALLET (36) 36 INCLUDES TOOL QUANTITY 36 WITH 36 DEEPER GRINDING GUARDS 4,681.67                       1,922.76                    59% EA

3554444 AG 450-7D PALLET (72) 72 INCLUDES TOOL QUANTITY 72 WITH 72 DEEPER GRINDING GUARDS 9,015.00                       3,722.69                    59% EA

3554445 AG 450-7D VOLUME PACK (96) 96 INCLUDES 96 TOOLS WITH 96 DEEPER GRINDING GUARDS 9,865.00                       4,078.03                    59% EA

3554447 AG 450 7-D ABRASIVE CUTTING PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES GRINDER WITH DEEPER GRINDING GUARD AND (25) ABRASIVE 
DISCS

231.67                          84.20                         64% EA

3554448 AG 450 7-D ABRASIVE GRINDING PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES GRINDER WITH DEEPER GRINDING GUARD AND (10) ABRASIVE 
GRINDING WHEELS

231.67                          84.20                         64% EA

3544873 AG 450 7-D SPX DIAMOND BLADE PKG 1 INCLUDES GRINDER, (6) SPX DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS AND HOOD 481.67                          192.35                       60% EA

3564375 AG 450-7D DRS CUTTING PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES AG 450-7D W/ CUTTING HOOD, (6) SPX CUTTING WHEELS & VC 
125-6

1,415.00                       707.18                       50% EA

3564377 AG 450-7D DRS GRINDING PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES AG 450-7D W/ GRINDING HOOD, (1) SPX GRINDING WHEEL & VC 
125-6

1,415.00                       707.18                       50% EA

3564379 AG 450-7D DRS TUCK POINT PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES AG 450-7D W/ CUTTING HOOD, (6) SPX TUCK POINT BLADES & 
VC 125-6

1,415.00                       707.18                       50% EA

2101312 DUST EXTR. HOOD DC-EX115/4.5"C CUTTING 1 TUCK POINT HOOD, USE WITH ALL 4.5" GRINDERS 102.41                          
53.14

48%
EA

2139465 PROTECTIVE COVER 115 MM / 4.5" (TYPE 27) 1
DEEPER GUARD TO ACCOMMODATE SOME COMPETITOR SPIN-ON 
WHEELS

12.97                            6.73                           48% EA

2102983 DUST EXTR. HOOD DG-EX115/4.5" GRINDING 1 USE WITH GRINDERS THAT HAVE GUARD INTERFACE 93.16                            
48.34

48%
EA

2101314 BRUSH 115 SET 1 USE WITH #2102983 GRINDING HOOD DG-EX115/4.5" 15.19                            
7.88

48%
EA

5" ANGLE GRINDERS & ACCESSORIES
3578886 AG 500-7SE 1 INCLUDES TOOL WITH STANDARD & DEEP GUARD 231.67                          109.08                       53% EA

2187405 PROTECTIVE COVER 125 MM/5" TYPE 27 BASIC 1 19.17                            9.16                           52% EA

3564653 AG 500-12D ANGLE GRINDER 1 INCLUDES TOOL, KWIK-LOK ADAPTER & DEEP GRINDING GUARD 348.33                          184.56                       47% EA

3564159 AG 500-12D PRO PACK (6) 6
INCLUDES (6) AG 500-12D W/ (6) KWIK-LOK NUTS & (6) DEEP GRINDING 
GUARDS

1,931.67                       1,045.50                    46% EA

3564160 AG 500-12D 1/4 PALLET (20) 20
INCLUDES (20) AG 500-12D W/ (20) KWIK-LOK NUTS & (20) DEEP GRINDING 
GUARDS

6,048.33                       3,278.78                    46% EA

3564161 AG 500-12D 1/2 PALLET (40) 40
INCLUDES (40) AG 500-12D W/ (40) KWIK-LOK NUTS & (40) DEEP GRINDING 
GUARDS

11,115.00                     5,633.02                    49% EA

3564162 AG 500-12D PALLET (80) 80
INCLUDES (80) AG 500-12D W/ (80) KWIK-LOK NUTS & (80) DEEP GRINDING 
GUARDS

20,848.33                     10,509.92                  50% EA

3564163 AG 500-12D VOLUME PACK (105) 105
INCLUDES (105) AG 500-12D W/ (105) KWIK-LOK NUTS & (105) DEEP 
GRINDING GUARDS

25,265.00                     13,965.74                  45% EA

3564164 AG 500-12D ABRASIVE CUTTING PKG 1
INCLUDES AG 500-12D W/ (1) BOX OF ABRASIVE CUTTING WHEELS, (1) 
KWIK-LOK ADAPTER & (1) DEEP GRINDING GUARD

381.67                          194.87                       49% EA

3564165 AG 500-12D ABRASIVE GRINDING PKG 1
INCLUDES AG 500-12D W/ (1) BOX OF ABRASIVE GRINDING WHEELS, (1) 
KWIK-LOK ADAPTER & (1) DEEP GRINDING GUARD

381.67                          194.87                       49% EA

3564654 AG 500-11S ANGLE GRINDER 1 INCLUDES TOOL, KWIK-LOK ADAPTER & DEEP GRINDING GUARD 331.67                          167.28                       50% EA

3564166 AG 500-11S PRO PACK (6) 6
INCLUDES (6) AG 500-11S W/ (6) KWIK-LOK NUTS & (6) DEEP GRINDING 
GUARDS

1,831.67                       988.79                       46% EA

3564167 AG 500-11S 1/4 PALLET (20) 20
INCLUDES (20) AG 500-11S W/ (20) KWIK-LOK NUTS & (20) DEEP GRINDING 
GUARDS

5,665.00                       2,815.59                    50% EA

3564168 AG 500-11S 1/2 PALLET (40) 40
INCLUDES (40) AG 500-11S W/ (40) KWIK-LOK NUTS & (40) DEEP GRINDING 
GUARDS

10,365.00                     5,254.03                    49% EA

3564169 AG 500-11S PALLET (80) 80
INCLUDES (80) AG 500-11S W/ (80) KWIK-LOK NUTS & (80) DEEP GRINDING 
GUARDS

19,381.67                     9,752.91                    50% EA

3564170 AG 500-11S VOLUME PACK (105) 105
INCLUDES (105) AG 500-11S W/ (105) KWIK-LOK NUTS & (105) DEEP 
GRINDING GUARDS

23,348.33                     12,887.28                  45% EA

3564171 AG 500-11S ABRASIVE CUTTING PKG 1
INCLUDES AG 500-11S W/ (1) BOX OF ABRASIVE CUTTING WHEELS, (1) 
KWIK-LOK ADAPTER & (1) DEEP GRINDING GUARD

348.33                          184.56                       47% EA

3564172 AG 500-11S ABRASIVE GRINDING PKG 1
INCLUDES AG 500-11S W/ (1) BOX OF ABRASIVE GRINDING WHEELS, (1) 
KWIK-LOK ADAPTER & (1) DEEP GRINDING GUARD

348.33                          184.56                       47% EA

3562165 AG 500-12D DRS CUTTING PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES DAG 500-D WITH CUTTING HOOD, 6-PACK SPX CUTTING 
BLADES, AND VC 150-10 XE

2,448.33                       1,337.97                    45% EA

3562166 AG 500-12D DRS GRINDING PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES DAG 500 WITH GRINDING HOOD, 1 SPX CUP WHEEL, AND VC 
150-10 XE

2,448.33                       1,337.97                    45% EA

3562173 5” TUCK POINTING PACKAGE AG 500-12D 1
INCLUDES DAG 500 WITH TUCK POINT HOOD, 6-PACK SPX TUCK POINTING 
BLADES, AND VC 150-10 XE

2,165.00                       1,084.85                    50% EA

3562175 5“ SANDWICH PACKAGE AG 500-12D 1
INCLUDES DAG 500 WITH TUCK POINT HOOD, 6-PACK SPX SANDWICH 
BLADES, AND VC 150-10 XE

2,165.00                       1,084.85                    50% EA

3562167 AG 500-11S DRS CUTTING PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES DCG 500 WITH CUTTING HOOD, 6-PACK SPX CUTTING BLADES 
AND VC 150-10 XE

2,448.33                       1,337.97                    45% EA

3562168 AG 500-11S DRS GRINDING PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES DCG 500 WITH GRINDING HOOD, 1 SPX CUP WHEEL, AND VC 
150-10 XE

2,448.33                       1,337.97                    45% EA

3562172 5” TUCK POINTING PACKAGE AG 500-11S 1
INCLUDES DCG 500 WITH TUCK POINT HOOD, 6-PACK SPX TUCK POINTING 
BLADES, AND VC 150-10 XE

2,165.00                       1,084.85                    50% EA

3562174 5” SANDWICH PACKAGE AG 500-11S 1
INCLUDES DCG 500 WITH TUCK POINT HOOD, 6-PACK SPX SANDWICH 
BLADES, AND VC 150-10 XE

2,165.00                       1,084.85                    50% EA

2139466 PROTECTIVE COVER 125 MM / 5" (TYPE 27) 1 DEEPER GUARD FOR 5" GRINDERS 15.42                            5.66                           63% EA

3558292 5" SLITTING KIT 1 251.67                          91.35                         64% EA

3564395 5" TUCK POINT/CUTTING KIT 1
FOR CUTTING & TUCK POINTING. INCLUDES RED HOSE & COUPLER FOR 
BLACK HOSE

196.67                          70.10                         64% EA

2126539 DUST EXTR. HOOD DG-EX125/ 5" GRINDING 1 REPLACES # 267719 195.00                          
69.57

64%
EA

282140 COMFORT SIDE HANDLE (M10) ASSY 1 SIDE HANDLE FOR ALL 5" & 6" GRINDERS 21.13                            
11.62

45%
EA

341429 PROTECTIVE COVER 125 ASSY 1
STANDARD GRINDING GUARD WITH HILTI INTERFACE FOR ALL 5" 
GRINDERS

24.88                            13.68                         45% EA

391496 PROTECTIVE COVER 125 ASSY 1 CUTTING GUARD FOR ALL 5" ANGLE GRINDERS 244.54                          
126.88

48%
EA

244063 FLANGE DC/HG 500 KIT 1
INCLUDES INNER & OUTER FLANGE, SPANNER WRENCH & PLASTIC SIDE 
HANDLE

51.38                            
28.25

45%
EA

7" ANGLE GRINDERS & ACCESSORIES
3578887 AG 700-14D 1 INCLUDES TOOL WITH STANDARD & DEEP GUARD 298.33                          139.92                       53% EA

3578888 AG 700 14-D PRO PACK 6 INCLUDES (6) AG 700 14-D GRINDERS & (6) DEEP GUARDS 1,681.67                       732.42                       56% EA



3578889 ANGLE GRINDER AG 700-14D (1/4 PALLET) - 12 1/4 PALLET - (12) 7" ANGLE GRINDERS AND (12) DEEP GUARDS 3,298.33                       1,649.08                    50% EA

2201030 DUST EXTR. HOOD DG-EX 180//7" GRINDING 1 USE WITH AG 700; FOR CONCRETE/MASONRY APPLICATIONS 245.00                          
136.74

44%
EA

2139467 PROTECTIVE COVER 180 MM / 7" (TYPE 27) 1 DEEP GUARD FOR AG 700 26.58                            12.83                         52% EA

SPX UNIVERSAL & SPX MASONRY
FOR CONCRETE, MASONRY & CLAY BRICK

2118013 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 4"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 189.28                          
98.22

48%
ZPX

2118014 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 4.5"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 206.90                          
107.36

48%
ZPX

2118015 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 5"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 255.32                          
132.48

48%
ZPX

2118016 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX  6"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 352.17                          
182.73

48%
ZPX

2118027 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 4"X7/8"(6) MASON. 6 189.28                          
98.22

48%
ZPX

2118028 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 4.5"X7/8"(6) MASON. 6 206.90                          
107.36

48%
ZPX

2118029 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 5"X7/8"(6) MASON. 6 255.32                          
132.48

48%
ZPX

2118030 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 6"X7/8"(6) MASON. 6 352.17                          
182.73

48%
ZPX

2118031 CUTTING DISC EQD SPX 7"X7/8"(6) MASON. 6 440.21                          
228.41

48%
ZPX

SP-S UNIVERSAL DIAMOND BLADES
FOR CONCRETE, CONCRETE BLOCK & CLAY BRICK

2117922 CUTTING DISC SP-S 4"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 123.27                          
63.96

48%
ZPX

2117923 CUTTING DISC SP-S 4.5"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 140.86                          
73.09

48%
ZPX

2117924 CUTTING DISC SP-S 5"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 158.47                          
82.23

48%
ZPX

2117925 CUTTING DISC SP-S 6"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 176.09                          
91.37

48%
ZPX

2117926 CUTTING DISC SP-S 7"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 193.68                          
100.5

48%
ZPX

SP-T TURBO DIAMOND BLADES
FOR MARBLE, CLAY, BRICK, TILE & FIREBRICK

2117916 CUTTING DISC SP-T 4"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 123.27                          
63.96

48%
ZPX

2117917 CUTTING DISC SP-T 4.5"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 140.86                          
73.09

48%
ZPX

2117918 CUTTING DISC SP-T 5"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 158.47                          
74

53%
ZPX

2117919 CUTTING DISC SP-T 6"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 176.09                          
91.37

48%
ZPX

2117920 CUTTING DISC SP-T 7"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 193.68                          
100.5

48%
ZPX

P-S UNIVERSAL DIAMOND BLADES
2118788 CUTTING DISC P-S 4"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 70.44                            

36.55
48%

ZPX

2118790 CUTTING DISC P-S 4.5"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 79.23                            
41.11

48%
ZPX

2118791 CUTTING DISC P-S 5"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 88.04                            
45.68

48%
ZPX

2118793 CUTTING DISC P-S 7"X7/8" (6) UNIV 6 132.07                          
68.53

48%
ZPX

SPX CRACK CHASING BLADE
2164058 CUTTING DISC 4.5”/115MM SPX CRACK 1 104.23                          

57.32
45%

EA

2164059 CUTTING DISC 5"/125MM SPX CRACK 1 121.90                          73.25                         40% EA

TUCK POINT BLADES - SPX , SP, SPX SW
2151868 TUCK POINT BLADE 4.5” SPX (6) UNIV 6 212.67                          110.35                       48% BOX

2151869 TUCK POINT BLADE 4.5” SP (6) UNIV 6 153.12                          79.45                         48% BOX

2151930 TUCK POINT BLADE 4.5” SPX SW (6) UNIV 6 212.67                          110.35                       48% BOX

2151931 TUCK POINT BLADE 4.5” SP SW (6) UNIV 6 REPLACES # 407337 (2-PACK) / NOW INCLUDES (6) 4.5" SP SW BLADES 153.12                          79.45                         48% BOX

2151932 TUCK POINT BLADE 5” SPX (6) UNIV 6 REPLACES # 407340 (2-PACK) / NOW INCLUDES (6) 5" SPX BLADES 221.17                          114.76                       48% BOX

2151933 TUCK POINT BLADE 5” SP (6) UNIV 6 REPLACES # 407336 (2-PACK) / NOW INCLUDES (6) 5" SP BLADES 161.63                          83.86                         48% BOX

2151934 TUCK POINT BLADE 5” SPX SW (6) UNIV 6 221.17                          114.76                       48% BOX

2151935 TUCK POINT BLADE 5” SP SW (6) UNIV 6 161.63                          83.86                         48% BOX

DIAMOND CUP WHEELS - SPX - UNIVERSAL
2143783 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 4" UNIV 1 126.18                          

65.47
48%

EA

2143784 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 4 1/2" UNIV 1 154.54                          
80.18

48%
EA

2143785 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 5" UNIV 1 182.89                          
94.9

48%
EA

2143787 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 7" UNIV 1 211.25                          
109.61

48%
EA

DIAMOND CUP WHEELS - SPX - FINE FINISH
2143788 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 4 1/2" FINEF 1 154.54                          

80.18
48%

EA

2143789 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 5" FINEF 1 182.89                          
94.9

48%
EA

2144031 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 7" FINEF 1 211.25                          
109.61

48%
EA

DIAMOND CUP WHEELS - SPX - REMOVAL
2144032 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 4 1/2" COATI 1 154.54                          

80.18
48%

EA

2144033 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 5" COATINGS 1 182.89                          
94.9

48%
EA

2144035 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 7" COATINGS 1 211.25                          
109.61

48%
EA

2144037 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 5" EPOXY 1 304.81                          
158.16

48%
EA

DIAMOND CUP WHEELS - SP - UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE
2144039 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SP 4" UNIV 1 97.83                            

50.76
48%

EA



2144040 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SP 4 1/2" UNIV 1 112.00                          
58.11

48%
EA

2144041 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SP 5" UNIV 1 126.18                          
65.47

48%
EA

2144042 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SP 7" UNIV 1 154.54                          
80.18

48%
EA

DIAMOND CUP WHEELS - SP - TURBO
2144044 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SP 4 1/2" TURBO 1 140.35                          

72.83
48%

EA

2144045 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SP 5" TURBO 1 140.35                          
72.83

48%
EA

2144046 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SP 7" TURBO 1 197.06                          
102.25

48%
EA

DIAMOND CUP WHEELS - P - UNIVERSAL
2144047 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW P 4 1/2" UNIV 1 69.47                            

36.05
48%

EA

2144048 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW P 5" UNIV 1 83.64                            
43.4

48%
EA

2144049 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW P 7" UNIV 1 97.83                            
50.76

48%
EA

ABRASIVE CUT-OFF DISCS - TYPE 1 - FLAT
LONG LIFE WHEELS, FOR METAL CUTTING APPLICATIONS IN BOTH REGULAR & STAINLESS STEEL

SPX - ULTIMATE

NEW! 2235153 CUTTING DISC AC-D 45X0040X7/8" SPX 25 IDEAL FOR CORDLESS TOOLS 125.00                          72.50                         42% BOX

NEW! 2235154 CUTTING DISC AC-D 45X0045X7/8" SPX 25 127.50                          73.75                         42% BOX

NEW! 2235155 CUTTING DISC AC-D 5X0040X7/8" SPX 25 REPLACES: 2126634: IDEAL FOR CORDLESS TOOLS 128.75                          75.00                         42% BOX

NEW! 2235156 CUTTING DISC AC-D 5X0045X7/8" SPX 25 137.50                          76.25                         45% BOX

NEW! 2235157 CUTTING DISC AC-D 6X0045X7/8" SPX 25 156.25                          87.50                         44% BOX

NEW! 2235158 CUTTING DISC AC-D 7X1/16X7/8" SPX 25 291.25                          162.50                       44% BOX

SP - PREMIUM

NEW! 2235159 CUTTING DISC AC-D 45X0045X7/8" SP 25 REPLACES: 436655 88.75                            50.00                         44% BOX

NEW! 2234757 CUTTING DISC AC-D 4.5"X1/8"X7/8" SP BOX 10 REPLACES: 436671 48.75                            28.50                         42% BOX

NEW! 2235170 CUTTING DISC AC-D 5X0045X7/8" SP 25 REPLACES: 436657 90.00                            51.25                         43% BOX

NEW! 2234758 CUTTING DISC AC-D 5"X1/8"X7/8" SP BOX 10 REPLACES: 436673 53.75                            31.00                         42% BOX

NEW! 2235171 CUTTING DISC AC-D 6X0045X7/8" SP 25 REPLACES: 436659 111.25                          63.75                         43% BOX

NEW! 2234759 CUTTING DISC AC-D 6"X1/8"X7/8" SP BOX 10 REPLACES: 436675 73.75                            41.50                         44% BOX

NEW! 2235172 CUTTING DISC AC-D 7X1/16X7/8" SP 25 REPLACES: 436661 197.50                          112.50                       43% BOX

P - STANDARD

NEW! 2235177 CUTTING DISC AC-D 45X0045X7/8" P 25 REPLACES: 436656 63.75                            37.50                         41% BOX

NEW! 2235178 CUTTING DISC AC-D 5X0045X7/8" P 25 REPLACES: 436658 77.50                            43.75                         44% BOX

NEW! 2235179 CUTTING DISC AC-D 6X0045X7/8" P 25 REPLACES: 436660 98.75                            56.25                         43% BOX

NEW! 2234753 CUTTING DISC AC-D 7"X1/16"X7/8" P BOX 25 REPLACES: 436662 166.25                          93.75                         44% BOX

ABRASIVE CUT-OFF DISCS - TYPE 27 - DEPRESSED CENTER
LONG LIFE WHEELS, FOR METAL CUTTING APPLICATIONS IN BOTH REGULAR & STAINLESS STEEL

SP - PREMIUM

NEW! 2235205 CUTTING DISC AC-D 45X0045X7/8" T27 SP 25 REPLACES: 436663 105.00                          60.00                         43% BOX

NEW! 2235206 CUTTING DISC AC-D 5X0045X7/8" T27 SP 25 REPLACES: 436665 108.75                          62.50                         43% BOX

NEW! 2235207 CUTTING DISC AC-D 6X0045X7/8" T27 SP 25 REPLACES: 436667 115.00                          66.25                         42% BOX

NEW! 2235176 CUTTING DISC AC-D 7X1/16X7/8" T27 SP 25 REPLACES: 436669 203.75                          116.25                       43% BOX

P - STANDARD

NEW! 2235208 CUTTING DISC AC-D 45X0045X7/8" T27 P 25 REPLACES: 436664 77.50                            43.75                         44% BOX

NEW! 2235181 CUTTING DISC AC-D 5X0045X7/8" T27 P BOX 25 REPLACES: 436666 80.00                            45.00                         44% BOX

NEW! 2235209 CUTTING DISC AC-D 6X0045"X7/8" T27 P 25 108.75                          62.50                         43% BOX

GRINDING WHEELS
HIGH SPEED & LONG LASTING WHEELS FOR METAL GRINDING APPLICATIONS (REGULAR OR STAINLESS STEEL)

SPX - ULTIMATE

NEW! 2235183 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 45X1/4X7/8" SPX BOX 10 111.88                          70.00                         37% BOX

NEW! 2235131 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 5"X1/4"X7/8" SPX BOX 10 119.38                          75.00                         37% BOX

NEW! 2235132 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 6"X1/4"X7/8" SPX BOX 10 178.75                          110.00                       38% BOX

NEW! 2235133 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 7"X1/4"X7/8" SPX BOX 10 216.25                          135.00                       38% BOX

NEW! 2235134 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 9"X1/4"X7/8" SPX BOX 10 306.88                          195.00                       36% BOX

SP - PREMIUM

NEW! 2235189 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 45X1/4X7/8" SP BOX 10 REPLACES: 436691 40.00                            25.00                         38% BOX

NEW! 2235136 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 5"X1/4"X7/8" SP BOX 10 REPLACES: 436693 47.50                            30.00                         37% BOX

NEW! 2235137 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 6"X1/4"X7/8" SP BOX 10 REPLACES: 436695 73.75                            45.00                         39% BOX

NEW! 2235138 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 7"X1/4"X7/8" SP BOX 10 108.75                          67.50                         38% BOX

NEW! 2235139 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 9"X1/4"X7/8" SP BOX 10 REPLACES: 436699 163.75                          100.00                       39% BOX

GRINDING WHEELS - (5/8" - 11 HUB)
THREADED ARBOR; HIGH SPEED & LONG LASTING WHEELS FOR METAL GRINDING APPLICATIONS (REGULAR OR STAINLESS STEEL)

SPX - ULTIMATE



NEW! 2235210 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 45X1/4X5/8"11 SPX 10 148.13                          90.00                         39% BOX

NEW! 2235211 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 5X1/4X5/8" 11 SPX 10 156.25                          95.00                         39% BOX

NEW! 2235212 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 6X1/4X5/8" 11 SPX 10 212.50                          132.50                       38% BOX

NEW! 2235213 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 7X1/4X5/8" 11 SPX 10 253.75                          160.00                       37% BOX

NEW! 2235214 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 9X1/4X5/8" 11 SPX 10 350.00                          215.00                       39% BOX

SP - PREMIUM

NEW! 2235215 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 45X1/4X5/8" 11 SP 10 REPLACES: 436691 70.00                            42.50                         39% BOX

NEW! 2235191 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 5X1/4X5/8" 11 SP BOX 10 REPLACES: 436693 81.25                            50.00                         38% BOX

NEW! 2235192 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 6X1/4X5/8" 11 SP BOX 10 REPLACES: 436695 103.75                          65.00                         37% BOX

NEW! 2235193 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 7X1/4X5/8" 11 SP BOX 10 156.25                          95.00                         39% BOX

NEW! 2235194 GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 9X1/4X5/8" 11 SP BOX 10 REPLACES: 436699 193.75                          120.00                       38% BOX

CUTTING & NOTCHING WHEELS - UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE - TYPE 27
IDEAL FOR PIPELINE APPLICATIONS, NOTCHING & CLEANING WELD BEADS BETWEEN PASSES & LIGHT GRINDING (REGULAR OR STAINLESS) 

436672 CUTTING DISC AC-D 4.5"X1/8"X7/8" UP 10 IN PHASE OUT 33.84                            
17.55

48%
BOX

436674 CUTTING DISC AC-D 5"X1/8"X7/8" UP 10 IN PHASE OUT 44.00                            
22.83

48%
BOX

FLAP DISCS - TYPE 27
LONG LASTING DISCS FOR WELD BLENDING & CONSISTENT SURFACE FINISHING APPLICATIONS

UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE

438383 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" FT G40 UP 10 94.83                            
49.2

48%
BOX

438385 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" FT G60 UP 10 94.83                            
49.2

48%
BOX

438387 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" FT G80 UP 10 94.83                            
49.2

48%
BOX

438389 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" FT G40 UP 10 109.57                          
56.85

48%
BOX

438391 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" FT G60 UP 10 109.57                          
56.85

48%
BOX

438393 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" FT G80 UP 10 109.57                          
56.85

48%
BOX

SPECIAL PERFORMANCE

438382 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" FT G40 SP 10 116.96                          
60.69

48%
BOX

438384 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" FT G60 SP 10 116.96                          
60.69

48%
BOX

438386 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" FT G80 SP 10 116.96                          
60.69

48%
BOX

438388 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" FT G40 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

438390 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" FT G60 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

438392 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" FT G80 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

FLAP DISCS - TYPE 27 - (5/8" - 11 HUB)
THREADED ARBOR; LONG LASTING DISCS FOR WELD BLENDING & CONSISTENT SURFACE FINISHING APPLICATIONS

UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE

438395 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 FT G40 UP 10 104.82                          
54.39

48%
BOX

438397 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 FT G60 UP 10 104.82                          
54.39

48%
BOX

438400 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 FT G80 UP 10 104.82                          
54.39

48%
BOX

438404 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X5/8"-11 FT G60 UP 10 120.52                          
62.53

48%
BOX

438406 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X5/8"-11 FT G80 UP 10 120.52                          
62.53

48%
BOX

SPECIAL PERFORMANCE

438394 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 FT G40 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

438396 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 FT G60 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

438399 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 FT G80 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

438401 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X5/8"-11 FT G40 SP 10 150.77                          
78.1

48%
BOX

438403 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X5/8"-11 FT G60 SP 10 150.77                          
78.1

48%
BOX

438405 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X5/8"-11 FT G80 SP 10 150.77                          
78.1

48%
BOX

FLAP DISCS - TYPE 29 - CONVEX
LONG LASTING DISCS FOR WELD BLENDING & CONSISTENT SURFACE FINISHING APPLICATIONS

SPECIAL PERFORMANCE

438311 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" CX G40 SP 10 116.96                          
60.69

48%
BOX

438313 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" CX G60 SP 10 116.96                          
60.69

48%
BOX

438315 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" CX G80 SP 10 116.96                          
60.69

48%
BOX

438317 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" CX G40 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

438319 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" CX G60 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

438321 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" CX G80 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE

438312 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" CX G40 UP 10 94.83                            
49.2

48%
BOX

438314 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" CX G60 UP 10 94.83                            
49.2

48%
BOX

438316 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X7/8" CX G80 UP 10 94.83                            
49.2

48%
BOX

438318 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" CX G40 UP 10 109.57                          
56.85

48%
BOX

438320 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" CX G60 UP 10 109.57                          
56.85

48%
BOX



438322 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X7/8" CX G80 UP 10 109.57                          
56.85

48%
BOX

FLAP DISCS - TYPE 29 CONVEX  (5/8" - 11 HUB)
THREADED ARBOR; FOR WELD BLENDING & CONSISTENT SURFACE FINISHING APPLICATIONS

SPECIAL PERFORMANCE

438323 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 CX G40 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

438372 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 CX G60 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

438374 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 CX G80 SP 10 133.15                          
69.09

48%
BOX

438376 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X5/8"-11 CX G40 SP 10 150.77                          
78.1

48%
BOX

438378 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X5/8"-11 CX G60 SP 10 150.77                          
78.1

48%
BOX

438380 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X5/8"-11 CX G80 SP 10 150.77                          
78.1

48%
BOX

UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE

438371 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 CX G40 UP 10 104.82                          
54.39

48%
BOX

438373 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 CX G60 UP 10 104.82                          
54.39

48%
BOX

438375 FLAP DISC AF-D 4.5"X5/8"-11 CX G80 UP 10 104.82                          
54.39

48%
BOX

438379 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X5/8"-11 CX G60 UP 10 120.52                          
62.53

48%
BOX

438381 FLAP DISC AF-D 5"X5/8"-11 CX G80 UP 10 120.52                          
62.53

48%
BOX

DIAMOND GRINDING
DGH 130
TOOL PACKAGES

NEW! 2194877 DIAMOND GRINDER DGH 130 120V 1 TOOL BODY ONLY & (1) SPX UNIVERSAL CUP WHEEL 522.50                          399.00                       24% EA

NEW! 2195950 DIAMOND GRINDER DGH 130 120V DLX 1
TOOL BODY (1) SPX UNIV. CUP WHEEL, FINISHING PAD HOLDER, (2) 50-
GRIT PADS, (2) 100-GRIT PADS, AND (2) 200-GRIT PADS & PLASTIC CASE 656.25                          499.00                       24% EA

NEW! 3625036 DGH 130 + VC 150-6 XE 1 DGH 130 + VC 150-6 XE COMBO (INCLUDES TWIST LOCK ADAPTER) 1,746.25                       
1047.75

40%
EA

NEW! 3629513 DGH 130 DLX + VC 150-6 XE 1 DGH 130 DLX + VC 150-6 XE COMBO (INCLUDES TWIST LOCK ADAPTER) 1,871.25                       
1122.75

40%
EA

NEW! 3625037 DGH 130 (2) + VC 300-17X + SPLITTER 1
DGH 130 (2) + VC 300-17X + Y-SPLITTER FOR TWO WORKERS GRINDING 
SIMULTANEOUSLY

3,307.50                       
1984.5

40%
EA

NEW! 3625039 DGH 130 + VC 150-10 XE 1 DGH 130 + VC 150-10 XE COMBO (INCLUDES TWIST LOCK ADAPTER) 1,821.25                       
1092.75

40%
EA

NEW! 3629514 DGH 130 DLX + VC 150-10 XE 1 DGH 130 DLX+ VC 150-10 XE COMBO (INCLUDES TWIST LOCK ADAPTER) 1,971.25                       
1182.75

40%
EA

NEW! 3625040 DGH 130 (3-PACK) 3
(3) DGH 130 TOOLS CARDBOARD BOX [INCLUDES (3) SPX UNIVERSAL CUP 
WHEELS]

1,557.50                       
934.5

40%
EA

NEW! 3628491 DGH 130 120V DLX (3-PACK) 3
INCLUDES (3) OF EACH: HILTI CASE, DGH 130 TOOL BODY, SPX UNIVERSAL 
CUP WHEEL, FINISHING PAD HOLDER, (2) 50-GRIT PADS, (2) 100-GRIT 
PADS AND (2) 200 GRIT PADS

2,245.50                       
1347.3

40%
EA

CUP WHEEL INSERTS

NEW! 2163565 DIAMOND CUP 125/5" SPX UNIV 1
SPX UNIVERSAL CUP WHEEL - CONCAVE STYLE - USE WITH DGH 130 
ONLY

185.00                          139.00                       25% EA

NEW! 2163730 DIAMOND CUP 125/5" SP UNIV 1 SP UNIVERSAL CUP WHEEL - CONCAVE STYLE - USE WITH DGH 130 ONLY 129.94                          99.00                         24% EA

NEW! 2163739 DIAMOND CUP 125/5" P (2) UNIV 2
(2) P UNIVERSAL CUP WHEELS - CONCAVE STYLE - USE WITH DGH 130 
ONLY

172.50                          129.00                       25% EA

FINISHING PAD INSERTS

NEW! 2207450 DIA. POLISHING DISC 130 SPX (6) G.50 6
DRY CONCRETE FINISHING ONLY - 6 PACK OF 50-GRIT PADS - REQUIRES 
FINISHING PAD HOLDER, ITEM 2200272

81.19                            60.00                         26% BOX

NEW! 2207452 DIA. POLISHING DISC 130 SPX (6) G.100 6
DRY CONCRETE FINISHING ONLY - 6 PACK OF 100-GRIT PADS - REQUIRES 
FINISHING PAD HOLDER, ITEM 2200272

81.19                            60.00                         26% BOX

NEW! 2207454 DIA. POLISHING DISC 130 SPX (6) G.200 6
DRY CONCRETE FINISHING ONLY - 6 PACK OF 200-GRIT PADS - REQUIRES 
FINISHING PAD HOLDER, ITEM 2200272

81.19                            60.00                         26% BOX

NEW! 2207451 DIA. POLISHING DISC 130 SPX (30) G.50 30
DRY CONCRETE FINISHING ONLY - 30 PACK OF 50-GRIT PADS - REQUIRES 
FINISHING PAD HOLDER, ITEM 2200272

373.75                          280.00                       25% BOX

NEW! 2207456 DIA. POLISHING DISC 130 SPX (30) G.100 30
DRY CONCRETE FINISHING ONLY - 30 PACK OF 100-GRIT PADS - REQUIRES 
FINISHING PAD HOLDER, ITEM 2200272

373.75                          280.00                       25% BOX

NEW! 2207455 DIA. POLISHING DISC 130 SPX (30) G.200 30
DRY CONCRETE FINISHING ONLY - 30 PACK OF 200-GRIT PADS - REQUIRES 
FINISHING PAD HOLDER, ITEM 2200272

373.75                          280.00                       25% BOX

ACCESSORIES

NEW! 3625038 DGH 130 MAINTENANCE KIT 1
INCLUDES (2) FINISHING PAD HOLDERS, (2) DUST SKIRTS, (2) QUICK LOCK 
NUTS, (2) FLANGES

129.94                          
71.46

45%
EA

NEW! 2200272 BACKING PAD DGH 130 1 REPLACEMENT FINISHING PAD HOLDER 46.24                            35.00                         24% EA

NEW! 2200273 DUST LIP SET DGH 130 1 REPLACEMENT RUBBER DUST SKIRT SURROUND - DGH 130 17.49                            
9.61

45%
EA

NEW! 2203661 CLAMPING ELEMENT DGH 130 1 QUICK LOCK NUT FOR DGH 130, NO TOOLS REQUIRED. 14.99                            10.00                         33% EA

NEW! 2228206 CASE DGH 130 1 HILTI CASE FOR DGH 130 129.94                          99.00                         24% EA

NEW! 2203660 FLANGE DGH 130 1 METAL BACKPLATE TO HOLD DGH 130 CUP WHEELS 14.99                            
8.24

45%
EA

DG 150
TOOL PACKAGES

3545530 DG 150 STARTER W/ CUPS 1
TOOL, POWER CONDITIONER, (2) SPX UNIV CUP WHEEL & (1) SPX GREEN 
CONCRETE CUP WHEEL

4,515.00                       1,720.08                    62% EA

369388 DIAMOND GRINDER DG 150 120V WH 1 INCLUDES TOOL AND POWER CONDITIONER 4,061.73                       
2207.13

46%
EA

3543248 DG 150 W/ VC150-10 X COMPLETE 1
INCLUDES DG 150 + (2) 6" SPX UNIV & (1) 6" SPX GREEN CON CUP WHEELS 
+ VC 150-10 X

6,965.00                       2,734.14                    61% EA

369412 DIAMOND GRINDER DG 150 1 TO FUNCTION: NEEDS POWER CONDITIONER (#369396) 3,098.33                       
1645.51

47%
EA

369396 POWER CONDITIONER DPC 20 110V WH 1 POWER SUPPLY FOR DG 150 1,926.91                       
900.35

53%
EA

CUP WHEEL INSERTS

2143786 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 6" UNIV 1 USE W/ DG 150 ONLY 365.37                          
170.62

53%
EA

2144030 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 6" FINEF 1 USE W/ DG 150 ONLY 365.37                          
189.58

48%
EA

2144034 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 6" COATINGS 1 USE W/ DG 150 ONLY 365.37                          
189.58

48%
EA

2144038 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 6" EPOXY 1 USE W/ DG 150 ONLY 453.42                          
235.26

48%
EA

2144036 DIAMOND CUP WHEEL DG-CW SPX 6" GREEN CON 1 USE W/ DG 150 ONLY 365.37                          
189.58

48%
EA

ACCESSORIES

281862 HOSE COUPLING 1 FOR CONNECTING TO VACUUMS 7.75                              4.26                           45% EA



370640 SEAL PACKED 1 REPLACEMENT RED RUBBER SEAL 25.83                            
14.2

45%
EA

370641 DETENT RING PACKED 1 FIXES THE RED RUBBER SEAL TO THE TOOL 73.00                            43.80                         40% EA

281871 PIN TYPE FACE WRENCH 35 1 REPLACEMENT DG 150 WRENCH 33.88                            
18.63

45%
EA

281860 NUT 1 LOCKS CUP WHEELS INTO PLACE 10.33                            
5.68

45%
EA

VC UNIVERSAL VACUUMS 
STANDARD VACUUMS

2167148 UNIV. VACUUM CLEANER VC 125-6 1 1,015.00                       
503.25

50%
EA

2167149 UNIV. VACUUM CLEANER VC 125-9 1 1,098.33                       
549.08

50%
EA

3563660 VC 150-6 XE 1 1,631.67                       824.08                       49% EA

3563661 VC 150-10 XE 1 1,765.00                       835.12                       53% EA

2167146 UNIV. VACUUM CLEANER VC 150-6 X 1 1,465.00                       
732.42

50%
EA

2167147 UNIV. VACUUM CLEANER VC 150-10 X 1 1,548.33                       
747.12

52%
EA

3563662 VC 300-17 X 1 3,031.67                       1,511.58                    50% EA

VACUUM CLEANER FILTERS & BAGS
BAGS

2177709 DUST BAG VC 125-6 (10) PLASTIC 10 10 PACK 59.08                            
24.64

58%
ZPX

2177880 DUST BAG VC 125-9 (10) PLASTIC 10 10 PACK 59.08                            
24.64

58%
ZPX

203854 DUST BAG VC 20 (10) PLASTIC 10 10 PACK - ALSO COMPATIBLE WITH VC 20 69.58                            
29.26

58%
ZPX

203852 DUST BAG VC 40 (10) PLASTIC 10 10 PACK - ALSO COMPATIBLE WITH VC 40 69.58                            
29.26

58%
ZPX

2177881 DUST BAG VC 300/VC60M/L-X (10) PLASTIC 10 10 PACK 73.33                            
30.8

58%
ZPX

2121560 DUST FILTER BAG VC 20 (5) 5 FLEECE BAGS FOR VC 150-6 X/XE - 5 PACK 66.67                            
33.21

50%
BOX

2121562 DUST FILTER BAG VC 40 (5) 5 FLEECE BAGS FOR VC 150-6 X/XE - 5 PACK 71.67                            
35.85

50%
BOX

203858 DUST BAG VC 20 (5) ASSY 5 60.83                            
30.25

50%
ZPX

203856 DUST BAG VC 40 (5) ASSY 5 64.58                            
32.08

50%
ZPX

203860 DUST BAG VC 60 (5) 5 81.62                            
42.35

48%
ZPX

370635 DUST BAG 5 USE WITH VCD 50 VACUUM ONLY 84.19                            
43.68

48%
BOX

FILTERS

2121386 FILTER VC 20/40 DRY 1 STANDARD (DRY) FILTER FOR VC 125/150 72.92                            
27.46

62%
EA

2121387 FILTER VC 20/40 UNIV 1 UNIVERSAL (WET/DRY) FILTER FOR VC 125/150 190.00                          
67.24

65%
EA

436058 FILTER VC 20/40 PTFE PERFORMANCE 1 HIGH PERFORMANCE (WET/DRY) FILTER FOR VC 125/150 185.48                          
96.24

48%
EA

NEW! 2177708 FILTER VC 300 HEPA 1 HEPA (WET/DRY) FILTER FOR VC 300-17 X 226.67                          
93

59%
EA

2177885 FILTER VC 300/VC60M/L-X DRY 1 STANDARD (DRY) FILTER FOR VC 300-17 X 114.17                          
54.86

52%
EA

371145 FILTER CARTRIDGE VCD 50 1 USE WITH VCD 50 VACUUM ONLY 203.75                          
95.81

53%
EA

VACUUM CLEANER ACCESSORIES
REPLACEMENT HOSES & HOSE ACCESSORIES

203867 SUCTION HOSE 36X465M AS 1
REPLACEMENT HOSE, FOR USE WITH ALL VACUUMS FOR CONCRETE & 
MASONRY APPLICATIONS

155.00                          85.25                         45% EA

203865 SUCTION HOSE 27X35M AS ASSY 1 OPTIMIZED FOR TUCK POINTING 175.00                          70.79                         60% EA

2121565 HOSE CONNECTOR VC 20/40/60 CONICAL 1 FOR USE WITH ALL VACUUMS 30.25                            16.63                         45% EA

203878 ADAPTER 36X5M 1 USE WITH ALL VACUUMS (OLD) 21.13                            
11.62

45%
EA

2214620 ADAPTER CONICAL 1 32.50                            
17.87

45%
EA

ACCESSORY KITS & REPLACEMENT PIECES

2210799 ACCESSORY KIT VC 5 / VC 75 1 37.50                            
20.62

45%
EA

2044213 ACCESSORY KIT VC 20/40/60/125/150/300 1
USE WITH ALL CORDED VACUUMS, INCLUDES (2) EXTENSIONS, ELBOW, 
FLOOR NOZZLE,  CREVICE TOOL, & PLASTIC CASE

277.32                          
138.66

50%
EA

203869 TOOL BOX VC 40 1
HOLDS TOOL SET #203868 ON VC40 VACUUM, NEED OPTIONAL HANDLE 
#203871

74.03                            
38.41

48%
EA

2044216 SUCTION TUBE VC 20/40 1 REPLACEMENT STRAIGHT SUCTION TUBE 73.00                            29.78                         59% EA

MISCELLANEOUS ACCESSORIES

2044212 TOOL BOX VC 20/40 1
FITS VC 150-6 X/XE & VC 150-10 X/XE VACUUMS - ADAPTER PLATE 
(#2044211) NEEDED

115.71                          60.03                         48% EA

2044211 ADAPTER PLATE VC 20/40 1 FITS VC 150-6 X/XE & VC 150-10 X/XE VACUUMS 211.53                          
109.75

48%
EA

2044214 PUSH BAR VC 20 1 REAR FOLDING HANDLE, FITS VC 150-6 X/XE 270.05                          
140.12

48%
EA

2047174 PUSH BAR VC 40 1 REAR FOLDING HANDLE, FITS VC 150-10 X/XE 254.76                          
140.11

45%
EA

2121564 BIG WHEELS SET VC 40 KIT 1 FOR USE WITH VC 150-10 X/XE 310.00                          
114.2

63%
EA

2049552 CLAMPING PIECE VC 20/40 SET 1 CLAMPING SET FOR VC 150-10 X/XE 41.71                            
21.64

48%
EA

2044215 CONT. VC 20-U 1 REPLACEMENT TANK FOR VC20U, FITS NEW REAR HANDLE 337.50                          
185.62

45%
EA

213148 CONNECTING PIECE 1 USE WITH COMPETITIVE VACUUMS & TOOLS 33.25                            
12.14

63%
EA

DRS + VACUUM RETROFIT PACKAGES
3578575 TE DRS-D RETROFIT KIT VC 125-6 1 INCLUDES TE DRS-D WALL MOUNT AND VC 125-6 1,098.33                       549.08                       50% EA

3578576 TE DRS-D RETROFIT KIT VC 125-9 1 INCLUDES TE DRS-D WALL MOUNT AND VC 125-9 1,198.33                       594.92                       50% EA

3578577 TE DRS-D RETROFIT KIT VC 150-6X 1 INCLUDES TE DRS-D WALL MOUNT AND VC 125-6X 1,415.00                       778.25                       45% EA

3578578 TE DRS-D RETROFIT KIT VC 150-6XE 1 INCLUDES TE DRS-D WALL MOUNT AND VC 125-6XE 1,765.00                       869.92                       51% EA

3578579 TE DRS-D RETROFIT KIT VC 150-10X 1 INCLUDES TE DRS-D WALL MOUNT AND VC 125-10X 1,588.23                       824.08                       48% EA

3578580 TE DRS-D RETROFIT KIT VC 150-10XE 1 INCLUDES TE DRS-D WALL MOUNT AND VC 125-10XE 1,848.33                       915.75                       50% EA



3564007 DRS-S RETROFIT KIT VC 125-6 1 INCLUDES DRS-S W/ VC 125-6 1,265.00                       636.57                       50% EA

3564280 DRS-S RETROFIT KIT VC 125-9 1 INCLUDES DRS-S W/ VC 125-9 1,365.00                       684.52                       50% EA

3562118 DRS-S RETROFIT KIT VC 150-6X 1 INCLUDES VC 150-6 X WITH DRS-S 1,781.67                       881.77                       51% EA

3564278 DRS-S RETROFIT KIT VC 150-6 XE 1 INCLUDES DRS-S W/ VC 150-6 XE 1,965.00                       979.85                       50% EA

3562119 DRS-S RETROFIT KIT VC 150-10 X 1 INCLUDES VC 150-10 X WITH DRS-S 1,881.67                       930.81                       51% EA

3562120 DRS-S RETROFIT KIT VC 150-10 XE 1 INCLUDES VC 150-10 XE WITH DRS-S 2,065.00                       1,028.89                    50% EA

3564282 DRS-Y RETROFIT KIT VC 125-6 1 INCLUDES DRS-Y W/ VC 125-6 1,265.00                       636.57                       50% EA

3564363 DRS-Y RETROFIT KIT VC 125-9 1 INCLUDES DRS-Y W/ VC 125-9 1,365.00                       684.52                       50% EA

3562121 DRS-Y RETROFIT KIT VC 150-6X 1 INCLUDES VC 150-6 X WITH DRS-Y 1,781.67                       881.77                       51% EA

3564281 DRS-Y RETROFIT KIT VC 150-6 XE 1 INCLUDES DRS-Y W/ VC 150-6 XE 1,965.00                       979.85                       50% EA

3562122 DRS-Y RETROFIT KIT VC 150-10 X 1 INCLUDES VC 150-10 X WITH DRS-Y 1,881.67                       930.81                       51% EA

3562153 DRS-Y RETROFIT KIT VC 150-10 XE 1 INCLUDES VC 150-10 XE WITH DRS-Y 2,065.00                       1,028.89                    50% EA

3564009 DRS-B RETROFIT KIT VC 125-6 1 INCLUDES DRS-B W/ VC 125-6 1,265.00                       635.55                       50% EA

3564010 DRS-B RETROFIT KIT VC 125-9 1 INCLUDES DRS-B W/ VC 125-9 1,365.00                       685.60                       50% EA

3562154 DRS-B RETROFIT KIT VC 150-6X 1 INCLUDES VC 150-6 X WITH DRS-B 1,781.67                       881.77                       51% EA

3564008 DRS-B RETROFIT KIT VC 150-6 XE 1 INCLUDES DRS-B W/ VC 150-6 XE 1,965.00                       979.85                       50% EA

3562155 DRS-B RETROFIT KIT VC 150-10 X 1 INCLUDES VC 150-10 X WITH DRS-B 1,881.67                       930.81                       51% EA

3562156 DRS-B RETROFIT KIT VC 150-10 XE 1 INCLUDES VC 150-10 XE WITH DRS-B 2,065.00                       1,028.89                    50% EA

3564012 DRS 3000 RETROFIT KIT VC 125-6 1 INCLUDES DRS-3000 W/ VC 125-6 1,265.00                       635.55                       50% EA

3564373 DRS 3000 RETROFIT KIT VC 125-9 1 INCLUDES DRS-3000 W/ VC 125-9 1,365.00                       684.52                       50% EA

3562157 DRS 3000 RETROFIT KIT VC 150-6X 1 INCLUDES VC 150-6 X WITH DRS-3000 1,781.67                       881.77                       51% EA

3564011 DRS 3000 RETROFIT KIT VC 150-6 XE 1 INCLUDES DRS-3000 W/ VC 150-6 XE 1,965.00                       979.85                       50% EA

3562158 DRS 3000 RETROFIT KIT VC 150-10 X 1 INCLUDES VC 150-10 X WITH DRS-3000 1,881.67                       930.81                       51% EA

3562159 DRS 3000 RETROFIT KIT VC 40-UE 1 INCLUDES VC 150-10 XE WITH DRS-3000 2,065.00                       1,028.84                    50% EA

3564381 4.5" CUTTING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 125-6 1 INCLUDES 4.5" CUTTING HOOD W/ VC 125-6 1,081.67                       537.62                       50% EA

3564391 4.5" CUTTING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 125-9 1 INCLUDES 4.5" CUTTING HOOD W/ VC 125-9 1,181.67                       586.59                       50% EA

3562160 4.5" CUTTING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-6X 1 INCLUDES VC 150-6 X WITH 4.5" CUTTING GUARD 1,548.33                       783.68                       49% EA

3564389 4.5" CUTTING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-6XE 1 INCLUDES 4.5" CUTTING HOOD W/ VC 150-6 XE 1,781.67                       880.36                       51% EA

3562161 4.5" CUTTING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-10X 1 INCLUDES VC 150-10 X WITH 4.5" CUTTING GUARD 1,548.33                       778.25                       50% EA

3562181 4.5" CUTTING RETROFIT PKG VC 150-10 XE 1 INCLUDES 4.5 CUTTING HOOD WITH VC 150-10 XE 1,881.67                       930.75                       51% EA

3564390 4.5" GRINDING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 125-6 1 INCLUDES 4.5" GRINDING HOOD W/ VC 125-6 1,081.67                       537.62                       50% EA

3564382 4.5" GRINDING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 125-9 1 INCLUDES 4.5" GRINDING HOOD W/ VC 125-9 1,181.67                       586.59                       50% EA

3562179 4.5" GRINDING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-6X 1 INCLUDES 4.5" GRINDING HOOD WITH VC 150-6 X 1,548.33                       783.68                       49% EA

3564380 4.5" GRINDING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC150-6XE 1 INCLUDES 4.5" GRINDING HOOD W/ VC 150-6 XE 1,781.67                       881.77                       51% EA

3562180 4.5" GRINDING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC150-10X 1 INCLUDES 4.5" GRINDING HOOD WITH VC 150-10 X 1,648.33                       832.67                       49% EA

3562162 4.5" GRINDING RETROFIT PKG VC 150-10 XE 1 INCLUDES VC 150-10 XE WITH 4.5" GRINDING GUARD 1,881.67                       930.81                       51% EA

3564384 5" CUTTING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 125-6 1 INCLUDES 5" CUTTING HOOD W/ VC 125-6 1,148.33                       567.00                       51% EA

3564385 5" CUTTING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 125-9 1 INCLUDES 5" CUTTING HOOD W/ VC 125-9 1,231.67                       615.96                       50% EA

3562169 5" CUTTING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-6X 1 INCLUDES 5" CUTTING HOOD WITH VC 150-6 X 1,615.00                       813.11                       50% EA

3564383 5" CUTTING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-6 XE 1 INCLUDES 5" CUTTING HOOD W/ VC 150-6 XE 1,831.67                       911.19                       50% EA

3562170 5" CUTTING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-10 X 1 INCLUDES 5" CUTTING HOOD WITH VC 150-10 X 1,715.00                       862.10                       50% EA

3562171 5" CUTTING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-10 XE 1 INCLUDES 5" CUTTING HOOD WITH VC 150-10 XE 1,931.67                       960.18                       50% EA

3564387 5" GRINDING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 125-6 1 INCLUDES 5" GRINDING HOOD W/ VC 125-6 1,148.33                       567.00                       51% EA

3564388 5" GRINDING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 125-9 1 INCLUDES 5" GRINDING HOOD W/ VC 125-9 1,231.67                       615.96                       50% EA

3562176 5" GRINDING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-6X 1 INCLUDES 5" GRINDING HOOD WITH VC 150-6 X 1,548.33                       783.68                       49% EA

3564386 5" GRINDING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-6 XE 1 INCLUDES 5" GRINDING HOOD W/ VC 150-6 XE 1,831.67                       909.74                       50% EA

3562177 5" GRINDING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-10 X 1 INCLUDES 5" GRINDING HOOD WITH VC 150-10 X 1,715.00                       862.10                       50% EA

3562178 5" GRINDING RETROFIT PACKAGE VC 150-10XE 1 INCLUDES 5" GRINDING HOOD WITH VC 150-10 XE 1,931.67                       960.18                       50% EA

CUT-OFF BLADES FOR METAL DECK - SPECIAL PERFORMANCE - TYPE 1
FOR CUTTING METAL DECK WITH GAS OR ELECTRIC SAW

436714 CUTTING DISC AC-D 12"X5/32"X20 MD SP 10 153.19                          
79.48

48%
BOX

436718 CUTTING DISC AC-D 12"X5/32"X1" MD SP 10 153.19                          
79.48

48%
BOX

436716 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X5/32"X20 MD SP 10 192.20                          
99.73

48%
BOX

436720 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X5/32"X1" MD SP 10 192.20                          
89.75

53%
BOX

CUT-OFF BLADES FOR METAL DECK - UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE - TYPE 1
FOR CUTTING METAL DECK WITH GAS OR ELECTRIC SAW

436719 CUTTING DISC AC-D 12"X5/32"X1" MD UP 10 121.28                          
66.7

45%
BOX

436717 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X5/32"X20 MD UP 10 162.29                          
84.21

48%
BOX

436721 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X5/32"X1" MD UP 10 162.29                          
84.21

48%
BOX

CUT-OFF BLADES FOR REBAR & THICK STEEL - UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE - TYPE 1
FOR CUTTING REBAR & THICK STEEL (BEAMS, PROFILES, PIPE, ETC.) WITH GAS OR ELECTRIC SAW



436722 CUTTING DISC AC-D 12"X5/32"X20 ST UP 10 138.82                          
64.8

53%
BOX

436723 CUTTING DISC AC-D 12"X5/32"X1" ST UP 10 138.82                          
72.03

48%
BOX

436724 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X5/32"X20 ST UP 10 173.51                          
90.03

48%
BOX

436725 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X5/32"X1" ST UP 10 173.51                          
90.03

48%
BOX

CUT-OFF BLADES FOR DUCTILE METAL - UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE - TYPE 1
FOR CUTTING CAST IRON PIPE, REBAR / CONCRETE, USE FOR CIVIL & BC TRADES

436726 CUTTING DISC AC-D 12"X5/32"X20 DM UP 10 142.91                          
74.15

48%
BOX

436728 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X5/32"X20 DM UP 10 197.45                          
102.45

48%
BOX

436729 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X5/32"X1" DM UP 10 197.45                          
102.45

48%
BOX

CHOP SAW BLADES FOR METAL STUDS - SPECIAL PERFORMANCE
HIGH PERFORMANCE, LOWEST COST PER CUT FOR METAL STUDS & DRYWALL TRACKS FROM GAUGE 25 TO GAUGE 12

436732 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X3/32"X1" DS SP 10 146.73                          
76.13

48%
BOX

CHOP SAW BLADES FOR METAL STUDS - UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE
MOST POPULAR BLADES FOR CUTTING METAL STUDS & DRYWALL TRACKS FROM GAUGE 25 TO GAUGE 12

436731 CUTTING DISC AC-D 12"X3/32"X1" DS UP 10 114.66                          
59.25

48%
BOX

436733 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X3/32"X1" DS UP 10 117.03                          
64.36

45%
BOX

CHOP SAW BLADES FOR VARIOUS STEEL MATERIAL - UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE
GREAT FOR STATIONARY BUNDLE CUTTING OF ANGLE IRONS, PIPES, PROFILES RODS & REBAR

436735 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X3/32"X1" ST UP 10 177.13                          
91.91

48%
BOX

RAIL BLADES - SPECIAL PERFORMANCE
HIGH PERFORMANCE, LOWEST COST PER CUT FOR RAILS & THICK STEEL PROFILES CUTTING

436736 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X1/8"X1" RL SP 10 425.95                          
221.01

48%
BOX

436738 CUTTING DISC AC-D 16"X1/8"X1" RL SP 10 574.36                          
298.01

48%
BOX

RAIL BLADES - UNIVERSAL PERFORMANCE
GREAT VALUE BLADE FOR RAILS & THICK STEEL PROFILES CUTTING

436737 CUTTING DISC AC-D 14"X1/8"X1" RL UP 10 266.99                          
138.54

48%
BOX

436739 CUTTING DISC AC-D 16"X1/8"X1" RL UP 10 348.42                          
180.79

48%
BOX

PREMIUM WIRE BRUSH PROGRAM - KNOTTED CUP
41362 CUP BRUSH 3CS KNOTTED 6 344.18                          

178.59
48%

BOX

41367 CUP BRUSH 3SS KNOTTED 6
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSH MADE OF 302 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL, FOR 
BRUSHING STAINLESS STEEL

469.46                          
241.59

49%
BOX

53733 CUP BRUSH 4CS-BX KNOTTED 2 150.99                          
78.1

48%
BOX

PREMIUM WIRE BRUSH PROGRAM - CRIMPED CUP
41363 CUP BRUSH 3CS CRIMPED 6 FOR HG 450 OR DC 500L 320.04                          

154.69
52%

BOX

53736 CUP BRUSH 4CS-BX CRIMPED 2 144.64                          
75.05

48%
BOX

PREMIUM WIRE BRUSH PROGRAM - FULL-CABLE TWIST
41365 WHEEL BRUSH 4CS FULL CABLE 6 FOR HG 450 OR DC 500L 271.75                          

141
48%

BOX

PREMIUM WIRE BRUSH PROGRAM - STRINGER BEAD
41364 WHEEL BRUSH 4CS STR.BEAD 6 FOR HG 450 OR DC 500L 283.81                          

147.26
48%

BOX

41366 WHEEL BRUSH 4SS STR.BEAD 6
FOR HG 450 & DC 500L, 302 STAINLESS STEEL BRUSH FOR BRUSHING 
STAINLESS STEEL, HIGH STRENGTH ALLOYS & ALUM

354.78                          
184.09

48%
BOX

MEASURING SYSTEMS
LASER RANGE METERS

2190183 LASER RANGE METER PD-S 1 298.33                          
162.24

46%
EA

3602479 PD-S - 2 PACK 1 481.67                          258.24                       46% EA

3602481 PD-S - 10 PACK 1 2,081.67                       1,151.04                    45% EA

NEW! 2212518 LASER RANGE METER PD-I 1 REPLACES: 2061408 398.75                          299.00                       25% EA

2062051 LASER RANGE METER PD-E 1 853.41                          
483.06

43%
EA

3508185 PD-E PROFESSIONAL KIT 1
INCLUDES PD-E (#2062051), PDA 72 MEASURING EXTENSION (#2062052) & 
PDA 50 TARGET-PLATE (#282388)

916.74                          518.91                       43% EA

2102498 LASER RANGE METER PD-CS 1
REPLACES #2102497 INCLUDES TOOL, BELT POUCH, SHORT EXTENSION 
SPIKE, POWER CORD + USB CONNECTION, SAFETY STRAP 1,965.00                       

769.64
61%

EA

3564246 PD-CS PROFESSIONAL KIT 1
INCLUDES PD-CS (#2102498), PDA 72 MEASURING EXTENSION (#2062052) & 
PDA 50 TARGET-PLATE (#282388)

2,048.33                       1,019.09                    50% EA

LASER RANGE METER ACCESSORIES
2062052 MEASURING EXTENSION PDA 72 1 MEASURING EXTENSION FOR PD-I AND PD-E LASER RANGE METERS 85.32                            42.66                         50% EA

2118936 POWER SUPPLY UNIT PDA 82 1 INCLUDES PLUG AND MICRO-USB CABLE 51.67                            18.39                         64% EA

282388 TARGET PLATE PDA 50 1 5.12" X 4.72", FOR DRAMATICALLY IMPROVING VISIBILITY OF LASER SPOT 42.92                            20.85                         51% EA

226877 TOOLBAG PDA 65 1 POUCH FOR PD-I & PD-E 18.96                            
9.48

50%
EA

2118937 POUCH PDA 66 1 POUCH FOR PD-C & PD-CS 51.04                            26.47                         48% EA

MULTI-DIRECTIONAL LASERS
POINT LASERS

2047037 POINT LASER PM 2-P 1 INCLUDES PM 2-P, BATTERIES, & SOFT-POUCH 331.67                          
151.65

54%
EA

3595138 PM 2-P + PMA 91 HIGH FOOT 1 INCLUDES PM 2-P AND PMA 91 MAGNETIC HIGH FOOT FOR STEEL TRACK 261.25                          173.25                       34% EA

3539261 PM 2-P 5 PACK 5 1,157.50                       725.38                       37% EA

411279 POINT LASER PMP 45 1
INCLUDES PMP 45, SOFT POUCH, 4 BATTERIES & OPERATING 
INSTRUCTIONS

910.40                          
431.05

53%
EA



3595139 PMP 45 + PMA 91 HIGH FOOT 1 INCLUDES PMP 45 AND PMA 91 MAGNETIC HIGH FOOT FOR STEEL TRACK 926.40                          457.42                       51% EA

LINE LASERS

2047044 LINE LASER PM 2-L 1 INCLUDES PM 2-L, BATTERIES, & SOFT-POUCH 515.00                          
253.43

51%
EA

3595136 PM 2-L + PMA 88 MAGNETIC BRACKET 1 INCLUDES PM 2-L, PMA 88 MAGNETIC BRACKET 531.67                          283.25                       47% EA

3553884 LINE LASER PM 2-L W/ PMA 85 BRACKET 1 INCLUDES PM 2-L, PMA 88 MAGNETIC BRACKET + PMA 85 CLAMP 423.75                          292.78                       31% EA

3539259 PM 2-L AND PM 2-P KIT 1 586.25                          377.78                       36% EA

3539260 PM 2-L 5 PACK 5 INCLUDES PMA 88 BRACKET 1,745.00                       1,173.47                    33% EA

2098521 LINE LASER PM 2-LG 1
INCLUDES PM 2-LG, BATTERIES, SOFT-POUCH AND OPERATING 
INSTRUCTIONS IN CARDBOARD BOX

731.67                          
463.5

37%
EA

3520501 LINE LASER PM 2-LG W/ PMA 85 BRACKET 1 INCLUDES PM 2-LG, PMA 88 MAGNETIC BRACKET + PMA 85 CLAMP 815.00                          488.20                       40% EA

3595137 PM 2-LG + PMA 88 MAGNETIC BRACKET 1 INCLUDES PM 2-LG, PMA 88 MAGNETIC BRACKET 748.33                          494.08                       34% EA

3542817 PM 2-LG 5 PACK INCL WALL MOUNTS 5
INCLUDES (5) PM-2-LG LINE LASERS  & (5)  PMA 82 WALL MOUNTS W/ 
MAGNETIC BRACKETS

3,335.00                       2,196.50                    34% EA

COMBILASERS (POINT + LINE)

411207 COMBILASER PMC 46 1
INCLUDES PMC 46, SOFT POUCH, MAGNETIC FOOT, 4 BATTERIES & 
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS IN CARDBOARD BOX

1,582.40                       
736.5

53%
EA

411210 COMBILASER PMC 46 KIT 1
INCLUDES PMC 46, PMA 20 COMPACT TRIPOD, PMA 78 UNIV ADAPTER, 
TOOL POUCH, INSTRUCTIONS & PLASTIC CASE

1,934.40                       
788.45

59%
EA

3595140 PMC 46 + PMA 91 HIGH FOOT 1 INCLUDES PMC 46 AND PMA 91 MAGNETIC HIGH FOOT FOR STEEL TRACK 1,550.40                       759.92                       51% EA

MULTI-LINE LASER

2088506 MULTI LINE LASER PM 4-M KIT 1 IN PHASE OUT 1,150.40                       
549.08

52%
EA

NEW! 3622327 PM 30-MG + RECEIVER 1 PM 30-MG, 12V BATTERY, 12V CHARGER AND PMA 31G RECEIVER 911.25                          
546.75

40%
EA

NEW! 3622328 PM 30-MG BUY4 GET1 5 5 PM 30-MG BASIC KIT 3,123.75                       
1874.25

40%
EA

NEW! 3627166 PM 30-MG WITH PMA 20 TRIPOD 5 PM 30-MG, 12V BATTERY, 12V CHARGER AND PMA 20 TRIPOD 911.25                          
546.75

40%
EA

3586412 PM 40-MG RECEIVER 1 INCLUDES PM 40-MG, BATTERY AND CHARGER W/ PMA 31G RECEIVER 1,556.50                       778.25                       50% EA

3576138 PM 40-MG FULL KIT W/O RECEIVER 1
INCLUDES PM 40-MG, BATTERY, CHARGER, TRIPOD PMA 20, RAIL 
ADAPTAR PMA 86, WALL MOUNT PMA 85 AND TARGET PLATE PRA 54 1,822.40                       869.92                       52% EA

3576139 PM 40-MG TRIPOD KIT 1 INCLUDES PM 40-MG, BATTERY, CHARGER AND TRIPOD PMA 20 1,646.40                       755.92                       54% EA

3577671 PM 40-MG BUY 4 GET 1 FREE 5 INCLUDES (5) PM 40-MG LASERS, (5) BATTERIES, & (5) CHARGERS 5,966.40                       2,823.33                    53% EA

MULTI-DIRECTIONAL LASER ACCESSORIES
411287 TRIPOD PMA 20 1 COMPACT TRIPOD WITH 1/4" MOUNT (47") 129.57                          64.79                         50% EA

411288 LASER RECEIVER PMA 31 1 USE WITH LINE LASERS: PM 2-L, PMC 46, PM 4-M 257.07                          
128.53

50%
EA

2152388 LASER RECEIVER PMA 31G 1 USE WITH GREEN BEAM LASER PM 40-MG 257.47                          
128.73

50%
EA

411290 TARGET PLATE PMA 55 (IN) (3) 1 FOR ALIGNING OBJECTS WITH POINT/LINE-LASERS 26.71                            13.35                         50% EA

285416 TARGET PLATE PRA 51 (CM/IN) 1
PLASTIC TARGET WITH MAGNETS, USE IN CEILING GRID APPLICATIONS 
TO IMPROVE VISIBILITY

31.30                            
15.64

50%
EA

411286 UNIVERSAL ADAPTER PMA 78 1
USE WITH POINT/LINE-LASERS FOR NAIL/SCREW HOLE, CLAMP, PIPE 
ADAPTER & MAGNETIC MOUNT

135.67                          67.82                         50% EA

2068551 WALL MOUNT PMA 79 1 WALL MOUNT FOR PM 4-M, 1/4" THREAD 69.22                            34.60                         50% EA

2098198 WALL MOUNT WITH MAGNETIC BRACKET PMA 82 1
PMA 80 WALL MOUNT WITH DETACHABLE MAGNETIC BRACKET FOR PM 2-
P/L/LG & PMP 45/PMC 46, 1/4" THREAD 

100.51                          50.24                         50% EA

2098199 MAGNETIC BRACKET PMA 83 1
PMA 81 MAGNETIC BRACKET, FOR MOUNTING PM 2-P/L/LG & PMP 45/PMC 
46 TO STEEL SURFACES

51.02                            25.50                         50% EA

2160374 WALL MOUNT WITH MAGNETIC BRACKET PMA 85 1 WALL MOUNT FOR PM 40-MG, 1/4" THREAD 69.15                            34.56                         50% EA

2160375 FOOT PMA 86 MAGNETIC 1 RAIL ADAPTER FOR PM 40-MG 34.58                            16.50                         52% EA

2204732 MAGNETIC BRACKET PMA 88 1 MAGNETIC BRACKET FOR PM 2-L, PM 2-LG 59.58                            28.42                         52% EA

2204575 BRACKET PMA 91 1 HIGH FOOT FOR PM 2-P, PMP 45 & PMC 46 48.33                            
22.92

53%
EA

2065448 LASER VISIBILITY GLASSES PP EY-GU R RED 1 LASER VISIBILITY GLASSES, USE WITH RED BEAM LASER TOOLS 31.58                            15.78                         50% EA

2052996 TRIPOD ADAPTER PMW 30 1
TRIPOD ADAPTOR FOR PM 4-M, 1/4" & 5/8" THREAD FOR TRIPODS & 
WALLMOUNTS

29.58                            14.78                         50% EA

2052997 FOOT PMW 71 1
USE WITH PM 2-L/P FOR DRYWALL TRACK, HAS BOTTOM 1/4" & 5/8" 
THREAD FOR TRIPOD MOUNT

36.27                            
18.12

50%
EA

411292 FOOT PMW 70 1
USE WITH PMP 45 OR PMC 46 FOR DRYWALL TRACK, HAS BOTTOM 1/4" & 
5/8" THREAD FOR TRIPOD MOUNT

33.63                            
18.49

45%
EA

411296 TRIPOD HEAD PMAW 20 1 USE WITH PMA 20 TRIPOD 43.75                            20.62                         53% EA

3549977 LASER WARNING CLASS 2-"CAUTION" (5-PACK) 5 28.25                            10.31                         64% ZPX

3528370 LASER WARNING CLASS 2-"CAUTION" (5-PACK) 5
OSHA/ANSI COMPLIANT LASER WARNING SIGN. FRONT-ENGLISH/BACK-
FRENCH PRINTED ON VINYL. USE WITH PR 2-HS/30-HVS/PR 3-HVSG, ALL 
HILTI MULTIDIRECTIONAL LASERS

30.83                            11.42                         63% ZPX

3528371 LASER WARNING CLASS 3R-"DANGER" (5-PACK) 5
OSHA/ANSI COMPLIANT LASER WARNING SIGN. FRONT-ENGLISH/BACK-
FRENCH PRINTED ON VINYL. USE WITH PRI 2, PRI 36 AND TOTAL 
STATIONS

30.83                            11.42                         63% ZPX

ROTATING LASERS
428300 OPTICAL LEVEL POL 10 1

INCLUDES POL 10 TOOL ONLY, TRIPOD & LEVELING STAFF SOLD 
SEPARATELY

492.93                          
246.47

50%
EA

RED BEAM LASERS

3544723 3 PACK - PR 2-HS WITH PUA 25 TRIPOD 3
REPLACES # 3520545 - INCLUDES (3) PR 2-HS A12 LASERS AND (3) PUA 25 
TRIPODS 6,085.45                       3,444.60                    43% EA

3544734 PR 2-HS 5 PACK - BUY 4 GET 5 5 INCLUDES (5) PR 2-HS A12 LASERS 8,241.75                       4,665.16                    43% EA

3544724 PR 2-HS WITH SLOPE ADAPTER PRA 79 1
INCLUDES PR 2-HS A12 LASER & PRA 79 SLOPE ADAPTOR

2,236.83                       1,266.13                    43% EA

3544725 STARTER KIT PR 2-HS 1
INCLUDES PR 2-HS A12, PRA 79 SLOPE ADAPTOR, PUA 25 TRIPOD, PA 961 
LEVELING STAFF, $ PUA 40 TRIPOD BAG 2,591.66                       1,466.98                    43% EA

3544726 PR 2-HS CONTRACTOR KIT 1
INCLUDES PR 2-HS A12, PRA 79 SLOPE ADAPTOR & PUA 25 TRIPOD

2,427.88                       1,374.27                    43% EA

3553876 PR 30-HVS A12 3 PACK 3 INCLUDES (3) PR 30-HVS A12 ROTATING LASER KITS 10,398.40                     5,303.74                    49% EA

3553874 PR 30-HVS A12 CRANK TRIPOD KIT 1
INCLUDES ROTATOR, BATTERY, CHARGER, PA 961 TELESCOPIC STAFF, 
PA 921 CRANK TRIPOD AND PUA 40 TRIPOD BAG 4,638.40                       2,326.46                    50% EA

3553877 PR 30-HVS A12 CONTRACTOR KIT 1
INCLUDES ROTATOR, BATTERY, CHARGER, AND PUA 25 TRIPOD

4,238.40                       2,125.82                    50% EA

3553878 PR 30-HVS A12 FACADE KIT 1
INCLUDES ROTATOR, BATTERY, CHARGER, PRA 760 FAÇADE ADAPTOR, 
PRA 20 LASER RECIEVER, PRA 83 RECIEVER HOLDER, & MQK-41 BRACKET 4,126.40                       2,190.00                    47% EA

3553879 PR 30-HVS A12 + AUTOM. TRIPOD PRA 90 1
INCLUDES ROTATOR, BATTER,Y, CHARGER, PRA 90 AUTOMATIC TRIPOD, 
PRA 84 BATTERY AND PUA 81 MAINS ADAPTOR 5,758.40                       2,936.35                    49% EA

3553880 PR 30-HVS A12 BATTER-BOARD KIT 1
INCLUDES ROTATOR, BATTERY, CHARGER, PRA 750 BATTER BOARD 
ADAPTOR, PRA 751 BATTER BOARD RECIEVER HOLDER AND PRA 20 
LASER RECIEVER

4,142.40                       2,190.00                    47% EA

2097584 ROTATING LASER PR 300-HV2S 1
INCLUDES PR 300-HV2S, BATTERY PRA 84, PUA 81 MAINS ADAPTER, PRA 
300 REMOTE/RECEIVER, PRA 83 RECEIVER HOLDER 4,732.35                       

2678.69
43%

EA



3539255 PR 300-HV2S AUTOMATIC TRIPOD KIT 1
INCLUDES PR 300-HV2S LAYOUT KIT (3539256), PRA 90, PRA 84 LI-ION 
BATTERY, & PUA 81 CHARGER 6,352.22                       3,595.58                    43% EA

GREEN BEAM LASERS

3528946 PR 3-HVSG KIT WITH PRA 72 WALL-MOUNT 1
REPLACES #3427904  INCLUDES (1) PR 3-HVSG ROTATOR, (1) PRA 2 IR-
REMOTE, (1) PRA 54 TARGET PLATE, (1) B12 2.6Ah BATTERY, (1) C4/12-50 
CHARGER (1) PRA 72 WALL MOUNT INSTRUCTIONS & PLASTIC KIT BOX

2,638.53                       1,493.51                    43% EA

3528947 3 PACK - PR 3-HVSG KIT+PRA 72 WALL-MOUNT 3
INCLUDES (3) PR 3-HVSG ROTATOR, (3) PRA 2 IR-REMOTE, (3) PRA 54 
TARGET PLATE, (3) B12 2.6Ah BATTERY, (3) C4/12-50 CHARGER, (3) PRA 72 
WALL MOUNT INSTRUCTIONS & PLASTIC KIT BOXES

7,407.55                       4,192.96                    43% EA

3542821 PR 3-HVSG WITH WALL MOUNT & RECEIVER 1
INCLUJDES PR 3 - HVSG ROTATOR, BATTERY, CHARGER, PRA 72 WALL 
MOUNT & PRA 20G LASER RECEIVER 2,894.03                       1,638.14                    43% EA

3592644 PR 30-HVSG W WALLMOUNT 1
REPLACES PRI 36 #3508186 INCLUDES #2181024 (1) PR 30-HVSG ROTATOR, 
(1) PRA 30G, (2) PRA 54 TARGET PLATE, (1) B12 2.6Ah BATTERY, (1) C4/12-
50 CHARGER (1) WALLMOUNT #2088209 INSTRUCTIONS & PLASTIC KIT

4,062.40                       1,439.40                    65% EA

3592645 PR 30-HVSG AUTO-TRIPOD WALLMOUNT 1
INCLUDES #2181024 (1) PR 30-HVSG ROTATOR, (1) PRA 30G, (2) PRA 54 
TARGET PLATE, (1) B12 2.6Ah BATTERY, (1) C4/12-50 CHARGER, (1) 
WALLMOUNT #2088209 (1) PRA 90 kit #3508191 INSTRUCTIONS & PLASTIC

6,398.40                       2,339.40                    63% EA

3592646 PR 30-HVSG BUY 4 GET 1 FREE 1
INCLUDES #2181024 (5) PR 30-HVSG ROTATOR, (5) PRA 30G, (10) PRA 54 
TARGET PLATE, (5) B12 2.6Ah BATTERY, (5) C4/12-50 CHARGER , 
INSTRUCTIONS & PLASTIC KIT BOX

15,198.40                     5,399.40                    64% EA

ROTATING LASER ACCESSORIES
TRIPODS & LEVELING STAFFS

435445 MEASURING ROD PUA 56 (IN/CM) 1 IMPERIAL & METRIC MEASURING ROD - ALUMINIUM 319.18                          
165.61

48%
EA

338652 TELESCOPIC STAFF PA 961 (FT/IN) 1 IMPERIAL MEASURING ROD - FT/INCHES - FIBERGLASS 332.49                          
172.52

48%
EA

339671 TELESCOPIC STAFF PA 962 (FT/1/10FT) 1 IMPERIAL MEASURING ROD - FT/TENTHS - FIBERGLASS 332.49                          
172.52

48%
EA

338129 TELESCOPIC STAFF PA 951 (CM) 1 METRIC MEASURING ROD - FIBERGLASS 381.92                          
198.17

48%
EA

2017478 TRIPOD PRA 90 1 PRA 90 TOOL ONLY IN CARDBOARD BOX (NO BATTERY, NO CHARGER) 1,479.56                       
767.69

48%
EA

3508190 PRA 90 KIT FOR PR 30-HVS AND PRI 36 1
INCLUDES PRA 90 (#2017478), PRA 84 LI-ION BATTERY & PUA 81 CHARGER. 
CAN BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE REMOTE/RECEIVERS OF THE 
PR 30 HVS OR PRI 36

1,866.50                       968.47                       48% EA

3508191 PRA 90 UNIVERSAL KIT WITH REMOTE PRA 92 1
INCLUDES PRA 90 (#2017478), PRA 92 REMOTE CONTROL, PRA 84 LI-ION 
BATTERY & PUA 81 CHARGER. CAN BE USED INDEPENDENT OF THE 
LASER TOOL

1,964.79                       1,019.47                    48% EA

2017479 REMOTE CONTROL PRA 92 1 SEPARATE REMOTE TO CONTROL THE PRA 90 113.76                          56.88                         50% EA

2017720 TRIPOD BAG PUA 44 1 TRIPOD-BAG TO ACCOMMODATE THE PRA 90 AND ACCESSORIES 295.76                          147.88                       50% EA

2107119 TRIPOD PUA 25 1 USE WITH ANY ROTATING LASER (3'5" TO 5'5") & POL 10 OPTICAL LEVEL 247.98                          128.67                       48% EA

378663 CRANK TRIPOD PA 921 1
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE FROM 2'3" TO 4'9" WITH 5/8" THREAD. PRIMARILY 
FOR EXTERIOR USE

493.99                          
256.32

48%
EA

233904 CRANK TRIPOD PUA 32 1
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE FROM 2'10" TO 9'4" WITH 5/8" THREAD. PRIMARILY 
FOR INTERIOR USE

727.80                          
377.63

48%
EA

435444 TRIPOD STAR PUA 41 1 USE WITH TRIPODS ON CONCRETE 133.80                          69.43                         48% EA

MOUNTS & ADAPTERS

2088509 WALL MOUNT PRA 72 1
FOR MOUNTING ROTATING LASER TO WALL FOR SUSPENDED CEILINGS 
OR TO TRIPOD FOR VERTICAL APPLICATIONS.

282.81                          141.40                       50% EA

2071083 SLOPE ADAPTER PRA 79 1 USE WITH ANY ROTATING LASER 239.26                          
119.64

50%
EA

435441 BATTER BOARD ADAPTER PRA 750 1
FOR MOUNTING ROTATING LASER TO BATTERBOARD TO ALIGN BUILDING 
FOUNDATIONS, VERTICAL ALIGNMENT

345.05                          
179.03

48%
EA

435442 BATTER BOARD RECEIVER HOLDER PRA 751 1
FOR MOUNTING LASER RECEIVER TO BATTERBOARD & BATTERBOARD 
ADAPTER, TO ALIGN BUILDING FOUNDATIONS

146.65                          
76.09

48%
EA

435439 FACADE ADAPTER PRA 760 1
FOR MOUNTING ROTATING LASER TO BUILDING TO ALIGN THE FAÇADE, 
VERTICAL ALIGNMENT

474.41                          
246.16

48%
EA

435440 VERTICAL ANGLE PRA 770 1 FOR MOUNTING ROTATING LASER TO TRIPOD, VERTICAL ALIGNMENT 150.97                          78.33                         48% EA

RECEIVERS & TARGET PLATES

2071121 LASER RECEIVER PRA 20 1
USE WITH PR 2-HS OR AS SECONDARY RECEIVER FOR PR 30-HVS AND PR 
300-HV2S - USE TOGETHER WITH PRA 80 OR PRA 83 RECEIVER HOLDERS 414.06                          

207.03
50%

EA

2106072 LASER RECEIVER PRA 20G 1
LASER RECEIVER ONLY (NO REMOTE) TO USE WITH GREEN ROTATING 
LASERS

409.62                          
204.81

50%
EA

2068486 REMOTE CONTR./LASER REC. PRA 30 1 USE WITH PR 30-HVS TOGETHER WITH PRA 83 RECEIVER HOLDER 492.92                          
246.46

50%
EA

2044078 REMOTE CONTR./LASER REC. PRA 36 1 USE WITH PRI 36 TOGETHER WITH PRA 83 RECEIVER HOLDER 492.92                          
246.46

50%
EA

2071084 LASER RECEIVER HOLDER PRA 83 1
USE WITH LASER RECEIVERS OR REMOTE/RECEIVERS OF PR 2-HS, PR 30-
HVS, PRI 2, PRI 36
WILL REPLACE #360058 PR 80 Laser Receiver Holder

78.87                            
39.43

50%
EA

206849 TOOLBAG PRA 61 1 SOFT POUCH WITH BELT LOOP FOR LASER REMOTE/RECEIVERS 23.59                            
12.23

48%
EA

331418 REMOTE CONTROL PRA 2 1 IR REMOTE CONTROL FOR PR 3 HVSG 141.22                          
70.61

50%
EA

2097587 REMOTE CONTR./LASER REC. PRA 300 INCH 1 USE WITH PR 300-HV2S ROTATING LASER 493.36                          
246.68

50%
EA

226976 TARGET PLATE PRA 54 (CM/IN) 1 USE WITH PR 26 TO ENHANCE BEAM VISABILITY 31.30                            
15.64

50%
EA

407542 HEIGHT TRANSFER DEVICE PRA 81 (IN) 1
RECEIVER HOLDER WITH INTEGRATED MEASURING TAPE - FRACTIONAL 
PRA 81

78.87                            
39.43

50%
EA

CARRYING DEVICES

2131358 CASE PR 2-HS A12 1 238.18                          
123.5

48%
EA

2134628 CASE PR 30-HVS A12 1 238.18                          
123.58

48%
EA

2106083 CASE PR 3-HVSG 1 246.69                          
123.3

50%
EA

377847 TRIPOD BAG PUA 40 1 FOR CARRYING TRIPOD & LEVELING STAFF 66.99                            33.49                         50% EA

BATTERIES AND CHARGERS

2006180 CAR BATTERY PLUG PUA 82 1
USE WITH THE FOLLOWING BATTERY PACKS: PSA 81 (PS1000), PSA 100 
(MONITOR), PRA 84 (PR 2-HS, PR 30-HVS) & PRA 84G (PRI 36) 146.39                          

75.95
48%

EA

2044710 BATTERY CHARGER PUA 83 1 USE WITH PRA 801 (PR 26) OR PRA 82 (PRI 2) BATTERY PACKS 150.29                          
77.98

48%
EA

360055 BATTERY PACK PRA 84 1
USE WITH PR 2-HS, PR 30-HVS ROTATING LASERS & PUA 81 BATTERY 
CHARGER

287.97                          
158.38

45%
EA

2044323 BATTERY PACK PRA 84 G 1 USE WITH PRI 36 ROTATING LASER & PUA81/82 BATTERY CHARGERS 315.46                          
157.73

50%
EA

2006089 MAINS ADAPTER PUA 81 1
USE WITH THE FOLLOWING BATTERY PACKS: PSA 81 (PS1000), PSA 100 
(MONITOR), PRA 84 (PR 2-HS, PR 30-HVS) & PRA 84G (PRI 36)

124.31                          
62.16

50%
EA

OTHERS

PX 10 TRANSPOINTER
273123 TRANSPOINTER PX 10 1

INCLUDES PX 10 T TRANSMITTER, PX 10 R RECEIVER, BATTERIES, 
ADHESIVE STRIPS, PUTTY, INSTRUCTIONS & PLASTIC CASE

1,116.64                       
632.07

43%
EA

273125 TRANSPOINTER PX 10 KIT 1 INCLUDES PX 10 (#273123), PUA 70 MARKERS & PXA 70 SLOPE ADAPTOR 1,421.64                       
804.7

43%
EA

DETECTION
2075720 MULTIDETECTOR PS 50 1

PS38 MULTIDETECTOR. INCLUDES PS 50, HAND STRAP, POUCH, MARKERS, 
4 BATTERIES & INSTRUCTIONS IN CASE 2,217.10                       

1254.97
43%

EA

3503609 PS 1000-B X-SCAN 1
MONITOR NOT INCLUDED, QUICKSCAN & SMALL IMAGESCAN FUNCTION 
ONLY, NO TRANSFER OF DATA FROM THE PS 1000 FOR ANALYSIS 28,441.34                     16,098.78                  43% EA

3559447 PS 1000 X-SCAN 1 MONITOR NOT INCLUDED 43,618.88                     24,689.87                  43% EA

3559448 PS 1000 X-SCAN SYSTEM 1
INCLUDES SCANNER & TABLET.  DOES NOT INCLUDE PC SOFTWARE, 
SEPARATE SUBSCRIPTION REQUIRED.  SEE SOFTWARE TAB. 56,653.51                     32,068.00                  43% EA



3559449 PS 1000 SYSTEM+FERROSCAN+PX10 KIT 1
INCLUDES PS 1000 X-SCAN, PS 200 S (IN) SCANNER, PX 10 TRANSPOINTER 
& BUA 80 CHARGER.  DOES NOT INCLUDE PC SOFTWARE, SEPARATE 
SUBSCRIPTION REQUIRED SEE SOFTWARE TAB

60,672.99                     34,342.75                  43% EA

3520843 X-SCAN PS 1000-B UPGRADE KIT 1
UPGRADE PACKAGE FOR PS 1000-B TO FULL PS 1000 FUNCTIONALITY 
(TOOL MUST BE SENT TO REPAIR)

15,771.05                     8,927.03                    43% EA

377649 SCANNER PS 200 S (IN) 1 IN PHASE OUT: SCANNER ONLY 11,377.12                     
6439.84

43%
EA

3520603 SCANNER PS 200 S(IN)- TOOL ONLY NO CASE 1 IN PHASE OUT: TOOL ONLY IN CASE 11,212.37                     6,346.63                    43% EA

2154101 FERROSCAN PS 200 S KIT 1
IN PHASE OUT: FOR US REBAR STANDARDS ASTM A 615 AND CANADIAN 
REBAR STANDARDS CAN/CSA-G30. INCLUDES ADAPTOR TO EXPORT DATA 
TO PC MONITOR AND PC SOFTWARE NOT INCLUDED SEPARATE

27,841.87                     
13117.7

53%
EA

NEW! 2190589 FERROSCAN PS 300 - W KIT 1 13,873.75                     
8324.25

40%
EA

3559451 PSA 200 TABLET 1
INCLUDES TABLET, BATTERY PACK, MAINS ADAPTER, DATA & 
CONNECTING CABLES, DATA MODULE, OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS, TOOL 
BAG AND APPLICATION SOFTWARE

9,975.34                       5,646.37                    43% EA

DETECTION ACCESSORIES
2006187 ADAPTER PSA 96 1 USB MEMORY STICK 39.65                            

20.28
49%

EA

319362 CONCRETE ADHESIVE TAPE PUA 90 1
DESIGNED SPECIFICALLY TO ADHERE TO CONCRETE, FOR HOLDING GRID 
PAPER IN PLACE

49.95                            
25.91

48%
EA

377460 BATTERY CHARGER PUA 80 USA 1 USE WITH PRA 801 OR PSA 80 BATTERY PACKS & PR 25-IF OR PR 26 199.23                          
72

64%
EA

2149913 BATTERY CHARGER PUA 85 19V 1 BATTERY CHARGER FOR PSA 200 TABLET 317.79                          
158.9

50%
EA

2149916 CAR BATTERY CHARGER PUA 86 19V 1 CAR CHARGER FOR PSA 200 TABLET 431.00                          
223.65

48%
EA

377472 BATTERY PACK PSA 80 1 USE WITH PS 200 M MONITOR & PS 200 S SCANNER 290.03                          
150.3

48%
EA

2006182 BATTERY PACK PSA 81 1 USE WITH PSA 100 239.57                          
124.3

48%
EA

2149915 BATTERY PSA 83 1 BATTERY FOR THE PSA 200 TABLET 993.75                          
372.29

63%
EA

2149995 DATA CABLE PSA 52 2M 1 TRANSFER DATA TO/FROM PSA 200 264.83                          
132.35

50%
EA

2149997 INFRARED ADAPTER PSA 56 1 USED TO PULL DATA FROM FERROSCAN TO THE PC 121.22                          
62.89

48%
EA

2006199 EXTENSION PSA 70 1 EXTENSION HANDLE FOR PS 1000 SCANNER 1,238.64                       
642.69

48%
EA

2006184 MEMORY CARD PSA 95 1 47.93                            24.87                         48% EA

377655 REFERENCE GRID PSA 11 (IN) 5 FRACTIONAL NYLON REFERENCE GRID - 2'X2' IMPERIAL - FOR PS 200 214.16                          
111.13

48%
ZPX

2006084 REFERENCE GRID PSA 13 1 FRACTIONAL NYLON REFERENCE GRID - 2'X2' IMPERIAL - FOR PS 1000 164.36                          
85.28

48%
ZPX

2006086 REFERENCE GRID PSA 15 1 FRACTIONAL NYLON REFERENCE GRID - 4'X4' IMPERIAL - FOR PS 1000 198.51                          
103

48%
ZPX

OPTICAL 
3524133 ROBOTIC TS POS 150 + POC 200 KIT 1

INCL. POS 150, POA 84 BATTERY (X2), POC 200, POA 90 BATTERY SET, POA 
100 CASE, POA 89 CHARGER, POA 87 CHARGER, POA 54 REFLECTOR ROD, 
POA 52 REFLECTOR ROD POA 73 FRAME CLAMP PUA 41 TRIPOD STAR

60,683.61                     36,410.16                  40% EA

NEW! 3622325 POS 180 + PLC 400 RTS KIT 1
INCL. POS 180, POA 99 BATTERY (X2),, POA 87 CHARGER, POA 100 CASE,  
POA 53 REFLECTOR ROD, POA 52 REFLECTOR ROD, PUA 41 TRIPOD STAR, 
POA 40 TRIPOD BAG POA 20 PRISM PUA 36 TRIPOD AND POA 75 BIPOD

52,498.75                     
31499.25

40%
EA

3524134 ROBOTIC TS POS 180 + POC 200 KIT 1
INCL. POS 180, POA 84 BATTERY (X2), POC 200, POA 90 BATTERY SET, POA 
100 CASE, POA 89 CHARGER, POA 87 CHARGER, POA 54 REFLECTOR ROD, 
POA 52 REFLECTOR ROD POA 73 FRAME CLAMP PUA 41 TRIPOD STAR

62,442.50                     37,465.50                  40% EA

3489164 POS 18 + PUA 35 COMBO 1
INCLUDES POS 18 TOTAL STATION, PUA 35 TRIPOD, PUA 41 TRIPOD STAR

22,375.34                     12,306.43                  45% EA

3533142 POC 200 KIT 1 FOR POS 150/180 8,998.62                       5,399.17                    40% EA

3590319 PLT 300 LAYOUT SYSTEM + PLC 400 KIT 1 REPLACES ITEMS 3540597 & 3540596 37,498.33                     21,119.04                  44% EA

3597905 PLC 400 + HCL SOFTWARE 1 REPLACES 2115931 12,781.67                     5,643.69                    56% EA

NEW! 3622343 PLC 400 + HCL + POA 116 KIT 1
PLC 400, POA 93 BATTERY, POA 92 BATTERY CHARGER,  PLC 400 SLEEVE, 
POA 116 RADIO BRIDGE KIT 10,373.75                     

6224.25
40%

EA

NEW! 2218247 RADIO MODULE POA 116 EXTERNAL RADIO MODULE TO CONNECT PLC 400 TABLET TO POS 180/150 2,373.75                       1,699.01                    28% EA

2115931 CONTROLLER PLC 300 1 IN PHASE OUT 8,869.98                       
4878.48

45%
EA

OPTICAL SOFTWARE
2117533 PROFIS LAYOUT OFFICE PRO SUBSCRIPTION 1 1 - YEAR SUBSCRIPTION  1,530.38                       1,224.00                    20% EA

2148413 PROFIS AUTOCAD FP 1 1 - YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 991.00                          793.00                       20% EA

2148415 PROFIS REVIT FP 1 1 - YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 1,318.50                       1,055.00                    20% EA

NEW! 2231750 LAYOUT OFFICE MULTI USER SUBSCRIPTION 1 1 - YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 1,400.00                       1,400.00                    0% EA

NEW! 2227593 DETECTION OFFICE MULTI USER SUBSCRIPTION 1 1 - YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 1,400.00                       1,400.00                    0% EA

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
TRIPODS & LEVELING STAFFS

428683 TRIPOD PUA 35 1 WOODEN TRIPOD FOR THE POS 18 & POS 15 TOTAL STATION 456.25                          
250.93

45%
EA

2048717 TRIPOD PUA 36 1 TRIPOD FOR PLT 300, POS 150, POS 180 593.11                          
326.21

45%
EA

428688 BUBBLE LEVEL PUA 42 1 LEVEL BUBBLE FOR STAFF 46.31                            
25.47

45%
EA

428690 LEVELLING PLATE PUA 43 1 TURNING PLATE FOR LEVELING RUNS 123.46                          
67.9

45%
EA

2077857 BIPOD POA 75 1 USE WITH POA 52 REFLECTOR ROD 565.74                          
311.15

45%
EA

2042048 REFLECTOR ROD POA 52 1 CARBON FIBER POLE FOR POA 20 OR POA 25 PRISM 492.75                          
271.01

45%
EA

2126019 REFLECTOR ROD POA 29 1 EXTENDABLE PRISM POLE WITH 5/8" THREAD 99.00                            54.45                         45% EA

MOUNTS & ADAPTERS

NEW! 2197347 WALL MOUNT POA 106 ADV. LAYOUT 1
REPLACES 2044040 & 2042309: MOUNTS ROBOTIC TOTAL STATION TO A 
COLUMN - INCLUDES RATCHET

1,098.75                       849.00                       23% EA

NEW! 2197346 WALL MOUNT POA 107 POLE 1 MOUNTS POA 106 COLUMN MOUNT TO I-BEAM USING PIPE 398.75                          299.00                       25% EA

2103186 FRAME CLAMP POA 73 1 FOR THE POC 200 615.65                          
338.6

45%
EA

2042310 FRAME CLAMP POA 76 1 CONNECTS THE POC 100 TO THE POA 52 REFLECTOR ROD 583.98                          
321.18

45%
EA

2115936 FRAME CLAMP POA 79 1 FRAME CLAMP FOR THE PLC 300 & 400 421.67                          
160.46

62%
EA

2103185 DIAGONAL EYEPIECE POA 72 1 90 DEGREE EYEPIECE FOR POS 15/18 1,017.02                       
559.36

45%
EA

2147776 SCREW POA 32 SET 1 SCREW TO FIX THE POC 200 TO THE CLAMP POA 73 27.56                            15.15                         45% EA

2147810 BALL KNOB POA 36 1 NEW BALL KNOB W/ ADJUSTABLE BUBBLE - 5/8" THREAD 143.04                          
78.67

45%
EA

2147811 LEVELLER POA 37 ADAPTER 1 5/8"-11 MALE TO MALE BUBBLE LEVEL FOR OPTICAL PRISMS 182.91                          
100.6

45%
EA

2147779 ROD POA 35 1 YELLOW ROD IN 4 PARTS MINI 360 SLIDE PRISM 391.81                          
215.49

45%
EA

RECEIVERS, TARGET PLATES & REFLECTORS



3547135 POA 56 LAYOUT STAND 1 3,568.97                       1,962.93                    45% EA

2163745 CARTWHEEL POA 38 1 REPLACEMENT PART FOR THE POA 56 LAYOUT STAND 248.93                          
136.91

45%
EA

2163746 TRIPOD ADAPTER POA 39 1 REPLACEMENT PART FOR THE POA 56 LAYOUT STAND 50.63                            27.84                         45% EA

2163747 SLIDER POA 40 1 REPLACEMENT PART FOR THE POA 56 LAYOUT STAND 422.05                          
232.12

45%
EA

2163748 SLIDER POA 41 ADAPTER 1 REPLACEMENT PART FOR THE POA 56 LAYOUT STAND 178.44                          98.14                         45% EA

2163749 POINT LASER POA 42 1 PM-2P WITH ADAPTOR TO USE WITH POA 56 LAYOUT STAND 904.51                          
458.23

49%
EA

2042043 PRISM POA 20 1
360 DEGREE PRISM - POS 180 / 150.  USE W/ PLT 300 FOR DISTANCES 
GREATER THAN 150 FT. 

1,367.18                       
751.94

45%
EA

3547006 POA 20 GLASS PRISM COMBO FOR PLT 300 1 INCLUDES 1- POA 20 & 1- POA 61 PRISM BAG 1,595.86                       877.72                       45% EA

2042329 CENTRE PUNCH POAW 46 1 PUNCH TIP FOR POA 52 REFLECTOR ROD 187.67                          
103.21

45%
EA

2042300 REFLECTOR ROD POA 54 KIT 1 MINI PRISM POLE FOR POS 180 1,871.02                       
1029.06

45%
EA

2103187 REFLECTOR ROD POAW 44 ADAPTER 1
PLACES THE REFLECTOR PLATE POAW 3 AT THE CORRECT HEIGHT ON 
THE POA52 PRISM POLE, SO THAT THE HEIGHT INFO ON THE POLE CAN 
BE USED FOR MEASUREMENTS

52.77                            29.02                         45% EA

2147777 REFLECTOR ROD TIP POA 33 SMALL 1 TIP FOR YELLOW PRISM ROD POA 35 37.14                            20.42                         45% EA

2042045 PRISM POA 22 SMALL 1 FOR ROBOTIC & MECHANICAL TOTAL STATION - FOR POS 150, 180, & 18 436.11                          
239.86

45%
EA

2042046 PRISM POA 23 SMALL 1 PERMANENT BACKSIGHT PRISM FOR POS 150, 180, & 18 172.94                          
95.11

45%
EA

2042047 PRISM POA 24 SET 1 MINI PRISM FOR POS 180 & 150 1,368.41                       
752.62

45%
EA

2115937 PRISM POA 25 1
360 DEGREE PLT PRISM.  USE W/ PLT 300 FOR DISTANCES LESS THAN 150 
FT.

586.67                          
228.15

61%
EA

2147778 SCREW POA 34 SMALL 1 SCREW TO LOCK THE SLIDE 360 PRISM ON THE ROD POA 35 26.57                            14.61                         45% EA

2115938 TARGET PLATE POA 26 (5) SQUARE 5 TARGET PLATE FOR USE WITH PLT 300 468.33                          
178.97

62%
EA

CARRYING DEVICES

2049923 CASE POS 150 1 603.87                          
332.12

45%
EA

2116763 STRAP BELT POA 28 1 STRAP FOR CARRYING PLT 71.25                            28.43                         60% EA

2049925 CASE POA 100 1
ACCESSORY CASE FOR THE ROBOTIC TOTAL STATION ACCESSORIES.  
HOLDS THE CHARGERS AND PRISMS.  ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED IN 
THE CASE

376.43                          
207.03

45%
EA

2042304 BAG POA 62 1 BAG FOR POA 52 REFLECTOR ROD 100.72                          
55.39

45%
EA

BATTERIES & CHARGERS

435296 BATTERY PACK POA 80 1 BATTERY FOR THE POS 18 TOTAL STATION AND POC 100 192.68                          
105.97

45%
EA

2103087 BATTERY POA 90 SET 1 BATTERY FOR POC 200 580.46                          
319.25

45%
EA

2115932 BATTERY POA 93 1 BATTERY FOR PLC 300 CONTROLLER 499.24                          
274.58

45%
EA

2131204 BATTERY POA 99 1 HEAD UNIT BATTERY FOR POS 150 / 180 724.11                          
398.26

45%
EA

435297 MAINS ADAPTER POA 81 1 CHARGER FOR THE POC 100.   311.67                          
121.73

61%
EA

435298 BATTERY CHARGER POA 82 1
BATTERY CHARGER FOR POA 80 TOTAL STATION BATTERIES.  TO BE 
USED WITH POA 81

136.71                          
75.19

45%
EA

2042317 BATTERY CHARGER POA 87 SET 1 BATTERY CHARGER FOR POA 84 / POA 99 812.11                          
446.66

45%
EA

2103088 BATTERY CHARGER POA 89 1 BATTERY CHARGER FOR POC 200 460.00                          
211.75

54%
EA

2115933 BATTERY CHARGER POA 92 1 BATTERY CHARGER FOR PLC 300 & PLC 400 CONTROLLER 179.86                          
98.92

45%
EA

2042318 BATTERY CABLE POA 88 12V 1 EXTERNAL BATTERY CABLE FOR ROBOTIC TOTAL STATION 154.52                          
84.98

45%
EA

OTHER ACCESSORIES

2115945 STYLUS PEN POW 96 1 USE WITH PLC 300 & PLC 400 77.19                            42.45                         45% EA

2103181 ANTENNA POW 92 1 ANTENNA FOR POS 150 / 180 & POA 116 191.67                          
57.76

70%
EA

2103089 ANTENNA POW 93 1 ANTENNA FOR POC 200 87.96                            
48.37

45%
EA

MEASURING TRAINING
3606944 DIGITAL LAYOUT PERFORMANCE TRAINING PACK 1 2 DAY INTRODUCTORY TRAINING FOR NEW USERS OF DIGITAL LAYOUT 4,165.00                       2,290.75                    45% EA

3495526 MEASURING TRAINING 1 HOUR 1 1 HOUR TRAINING PERFORMED BY A MEASURING SPECIALIST 255.46                          255.00                       0% EA

3495525 MEASURING TRAINING 0.5 DAY 1 0.5 DAY TRAINING PERFORMED BY A MEASURING SPECIALIST 1,020.78                       907.00                       11% EA

3524135 BASIC MEASURING TRAINING 1 DAY 1 1 DAY INTRODUCTORY TRAINING IF CUSTOMER BOUGHT TOTAL STATION 2,551.94                       1,403.56                    45% EA

SCREW FASTENING SYSTEMS
SD 2500 HEAVY DUTY SCREWDRIVER

285703 WOOD/DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER SD 2500 120V 1
DRYWALL TO WOOD, DRYWALL TO HEAVY GAUGE STUDS (12-16GA) & 
VERY LIGHT GAUGE (25GA DIMPLED STUDS)

355.25                          146.11                       59% EA

3523409 WOOD/DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER SD 2500 MULTI-P 6 INCLUDES (6) SD 2500 HEAVY DUTY SCREWDRIVERS 1,231.67                       505.97                       59% EA

241058 DEPTH GAUGE S-DG-D 11X50 1
SOME INSTALLERS PREFER THIS LENGTH FOR IMPROVED ACCESS & 
FEEDING

40.43                            
20.97

48%
EA

286504 DEPTH GAUGE S-DG-D 11X75 ASSY 1 STOCK LENGTH ON SD TOOLS 12.13                            6.64                           45% EA

240919 SUPPLY CORD USA/CDN 15A 2XAWG16 5M 1 21.38                            11.75                         45% EA

SD 4500 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER
3489667 SD 4500 15' VALUE EDITION 1 INCLUDES LONG & SHORT DEPTH GAUGES PLUS 2" & 3" BIT HOLDERS 215.86                          117.25                       46% EA

3511900 SD 4500 15' CORD + SD-M1 MAGAZINE 1
INCLUDES (1) SD 4500 120V 15 FT CORD, (1) SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINE, & 
(1) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BIT

358.11                          187.89                       48% EA

3555522 SD 4500 15’ CORD + SD-M2 MAGAZINE  1 INCLUDES SD 4500 120V 15 FT CORD + SD-M2 SCREW MAGAZINE 340.43                          178.13                       48% EA

2020087 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER SD 4500 120V 1 SD 4500 15 FT CORD 210.74                          
114

46%
EA

3523410 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER SD 4500 MULTI-PACK P 6 INCLUDES (6) SD 4500 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVERS W/ 15 FT CORDS 747.09                          422.88                       43% EA

3489669 SD 4500 50' VALUE EDITION 1 INCLUDES LONG & SHORT DEPTH GAUGES PLUS 2" & 3" BIT HOLDERS 264.92                          149.96                       43% EA

3511901 SD 4500 50' CORD + SD-M1 MAGAZINE 1
INCLUDES (1) SD 4500 120V 50 FT CORD, (1) SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINE, & 
(1) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BIT

461.26                          244.59                       47% EA

2020089 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER SD 4500 120V 50FT 1 SD 4500 50 FT CORD 258.64                          
146.4

43%
EA

3523412 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER SD 4500 50FT MULTI-P 6 INCLUDES (6) SD 4500 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVERS W/ 50 FT CORDS 1,365.00                       569.75                       58% EA

3489668 SD 4500 50' TWIST LOCK VALUE EDITION 1 INCLUDES LONG & SHORT DEPTH GAUGES PLUS 2" & 3" BIT HOLDERS 274.72                          155.51                       43% EA



3511902 SD 4500 50' TL CORD + SD-M1 MAGAZINE 1
INCLUDES (1) SD 4500 120V 50 FT TWIST LOCKCORD, (1) SD-M 1 SCREW 
MAGAZINE, & (1) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BIT

456.23                          239.73                       47% EA

3576162 SD 4500 50' TL CORD + SD-M2 MAGAZINE 1
INCLUDES (1) SD 4500 120V 50 FT TWIST LOCKCORD, (1) SD-M 2 SCREW 
MAGAZINE, & (1) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BIT

418.70                          237.00                       43% EA

2020088 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER SD 4500 120V  W 1 SD 4500 50 FT TWIST LOCK CORD 268.21                          
151.82

43%
EA

3523411 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER SD 4500 50FT W/TWIST 6
INCLUDES (6) SD 4500 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVERS W/ 50 FOOT TWIST 
LOCK CORDS

1,035.32                       537.20                       48% EA

2061761 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER SD 4500 120V 50FT TL 1
DOES NOT INCLUDE 1 YEAR NO COST SERVICE / MANUFACTURER'S 
DEFECT WARRANTY REMAINS

191.57                          
108.44

43%
EA

240920 SUPPLY CORD USA/CDN 15A 2XAWG16 15M 1 62.50                            34.37                         45% EA

240933 SUPPLY CORD USA/CDN 20A 3XAWG16 15M 1 90.00                            27.30                         70% EA

SD 4500-A 22V CORDLESS DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, INSTRUCTION MANUAL & SOFT BAG

3497777 SD 4500-A22 DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER KIT 1 INCLUDES (2) ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES & SOFT BAG 782.95                          443.17                       43% EA

3511904 SD 4500 A22 IND + SD-M1 MAGAZINE 1
INCLUDES (2) ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, CHARGER, SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINE & PLASTIC CASE

1,046.70                       548.14                       48% EA

3516958 SD 4500-A22 IND + SD-M1 MAG +BAG 1
SD 4500-A TOOL, (2) ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH  BATTS, (1) STD CHARGER, (1) 
SOFT BAG, (1) SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINE, & (1) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" 
SCREWDRIVER BIT

1,046.70                       548.14                       48% EA

3497783 SD 4500-A22 COMPACT DRYWALL 1
INCLUDES SD 4500-A TOOL, 2 B22 BATTERIES, STANDARD CHARGER & 
SOFT BAG

614.78                          347.99                       43% EA

3537068 SD-4500A + 1 COMPACT + 1 IND BATTERY 1
INCLUDES: TOOL, (1) ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERY, (1) COMPACT 2.6H 
BATTERY, CHARGE AND SOFT BAG

556.29                          314.88                       43% EA

3511903 SD 4500 A22 COMPACT + SD-M1 MAGAZINE 1
INCLUDES (1) SD 4500-A TOOL, (2) B22, (1) STANDARD CHARGER, (1) KIT 
BOX, (1) SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINE, & (1) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" 
SCREWDRIVER BIT

788.44                          412.41                       48% EA

3516957 SD 4500-A22 COMPCT + SD-M1 MAG +BAG 1
INCLUDES (1) SD 4500-A TOOL, (2) B22, (1) STANDARD CHARGER, (1) SOFT 
BAG, (1) SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINE, & (1) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" 
SCREWDRIVER BIT

788.44                          412.41                       48% EA

3497784 SD 4500-A22 COMPACT W/SMD 50 MAG DRYWALL 1
INCLUDES SD 4500-A TOOL, SMD 50 MAGAZINE, 2 B22, STANDARD 
CHARGER & SOFT BAG

708.21                          400.87                       43% EA

406292 DEPTH GAUGE S-DG-D 11X50 ASSY 1 DEPTH GAUGE 29.42                            
13.28

55%
EA

3609378 SME TOOL SDM1 COMBO 2.6 1
INCLUDES (1)SME, (1) SD 4500-A TOOL, (2) 2.6 AH BATTERIES, (1) 
STANDARD CHARGER, (1) SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINE, & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 
1/4" SCREWDRIVER BIT

800.09                          480.05                       40% EA

3609379 SME TOOL SDM1 COMBO 3.0 1
INCLUDES (1)SME, (1) SD 4500-A TOOL, (2) 3.0 AH BATTERIES, (1) 
STANDARD CHARGER, (1) SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINE, & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 
1/4" SCREWDRIVER BIT

825.53                          495.31                       40% EA

3531279 27K GN20 + COLLATED STARTER PKG 1
INCL: 27K X-GN20 MX, GAS CANS, SD-4500 A22, 2 BATT, CHARGER, SD-M1 
MAG, 4 BX SD-M1 COLLATED PBH 1 1/4 SHARP SCREWS & CASE 4,461.97                       2,275.44                    49% EA

3531280 50% GN20+EGN14 +COLLATED STARTER PKG 1
INCL: 13.5K EA X-GN20 MX & X-EGN14 MX, GAS CANS, SD-4500 A22, 1 BATT, 
CHARGER, SD-M1 MAG, 4 BX SD-M1 COLLATED PBH 1 1/4 SHARP SCREWS 
& CASE

5,282.66                       2,720.96                    48% EA

3531281 75% GN20+EGN14 +COLLATED STARTER PKG 1
INCL: 20,250 X-GN20 MX, 6,750 X-EGN14 MX, GAS CANS, SD-4500 A22, 1 
BATT, CHARGER, SD-M1 MAG, 4 BX SD-M1 COLLATED 1 1/4 SHARP 
SCREWS & CASE

5,242.94                       2,621.48                    50% EA

3557809 SD4500-A22 SPEED KIT SDT510K SLC 01 1
INCLUDES TOO, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE WITH NUT SETTER AND ADAPTOR + 10K SLC 01 SCREWS 3,668.75                       2,047.09                    44% EA

3557819 SD4500-A22 SPEED KIT SDT525K SLC 01 1
INCLUDES TOO, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE WITH NUT SETTER AND ADAPTOR + 25K SLC 01 SCREWS 6,022.69                       3,255.15                    46% EA

3557820 SD4500-A22 SPEED KIT SDT550K SLC 01 1
INCLUDES TOO, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE WITH NUT SETTER AND ADAPTOR + 50K SLC 01 SCREWS 10,555.31                     5,616.45                    47% EA

3557821 SD4500-A22 SPEED KIT SDT5100K SLC01 1
INCLUDES TOO, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE WITH NUT SETTER AND ADAPTOR + 50K #10 SELF DRILLING 
SCREWS

18,884.85                     9,955.90                    47% EA

3557810 SD4500-A22 SPEED KIT SDT5 10K #10 1
INCLUDES TOO, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE WITH NUT SETTER AND ADAPTOR + 10K #10 SELF DRILLING 
SCREWS

3,174.82                       1,792.37                    44% EA

3557822 SD4500-A22 SPEED KIT SDT5 25K #10 1
INCLUDES TOO, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE WITH NUT SETTER AND ADAPTOR + 25K #10 SELF DRILLING 
SCREWS

4,710.78                       2,578.98                    45% EA

3557823 SD4500-A22 SPEED KIT SDT5 50K #10 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 50K #10 SELF DRILLING SCREWS 7,194.16                       3,860.95                    46% EA

3557824 SD4500-A22 SPEED KIT SDT5 100K #10 1
INCLUDES TOO, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE WITH NUT SETTER AND ADAPTOR + 100K #10 SELF DRILLING 
SCREWS

12,140.05                     6,431.61                    47% EA

COLLATED SCREW MAGAZINES AND EXTENSION
2065272 SCREW MAGAZINE SD-M 1 1

USE WITH SD 4500, SD 2500 & SD 4500-A.  INCLUDES 1 S-SYPH2 81/3 1/4" 
SCREWDRIVER BIT

158.40                          87.12                         45% EA

2131149 SCREW MAGAZINE SD-M 2 1 158.40                          87.12                         45% EA

423035 SCREW MAGAZINE SMD 50 1 USE WITH SD 4500, SD 2500 & SD 4500-A 277.19                          
113

59%
EA

423242 DEPTH GAUGE SMD 50 1
IMPERIAL SCREW LENGTH DEPTH GAUGE, USE WITH SMD 50 OR USE 
WITH SMD 57 TO UPGRADE TO SMD 50

33.00                            
18.15

45%
EA

SD-M1 COLLATED CONVERSION PACKAGES
NEW! 3618088 SD-M1 CONVERSION 1-1/4CRS+5 SD4500A 1

INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (5) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES, (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS, (5) SD 
4500 A TOOL (10) B22 2 6AH BATTERIES (5) STANDARD CHARGERS & (5)

7,111.25                       
3911.18

45%
EA

NEW! 3618089 SD-M1 CONVERSION 1-1/4S + 5 SD4500A 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (5) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES, (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS, & (5) SD 
4500 A TOOL (10) B22 2 6AH BATTERIES (5) STANDARD CHARGER & (5)

7,236.25                       
3979.93

45%
EA

NEW! 3618090 SD-M1 CONVERSION 1-1/4SDZ+5 SD4500A 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD ZINC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (5) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES, (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS, & (5) SD 
4500 A TOOL (10) B22 2 6AH BATTERIES (5) STANDARD CHARGERS & (5)

8,298.75                       
4564.31

45%
EA

NEW! 3618091 SD-M1 CONVERSION 1-1/4SD +5 SD4500A 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (5) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES, (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS, & (5) SD 
4500 A TOOL (10) B22 2 6AH BATTERIES (5) STANDARD CHARGERS & (5)

8,123.75                       
4468.06

45%
EA

SD-M2 COLLATED CONVERSION PACKAGES
NEW! 3628912 SD-M2 CONVERSION 2 S + 5 SD4500A 1

INCLUDES 144,000 6X2 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (5) SD-M 2 SCREW 
MAGAZINES, (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS, (5) SD 4500-A 
TOOL (10) B22 2 6AH BATTERIES (5) STANDARD CHARGERS & (5) SOFT

5,886.25                       
3237.43

45%
EA

NEW! 3629003 SD-M2 CONVERSION 1-7/8SDZ +5 SD4500A 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 7/8 PBH SD ZINC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (5) SD-M 2 
SCREW MAGAZINES, (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS, (5) SD 4500-
A TOOL (10) B22 2 6AH BATTERIES (5) STANDARD CHARGERS & (5) SOFT

6,311.25                       
3471.18

45%
EA

NEW! 3629004 SD-M2 CONVERSION 1-5/8SDZ +5 SD4500A 1
INCLUDES 180,000 6X1 5/8" SD ZINC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (5) SD-M 2 
SCREW MAGAZINES, (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS, (5) SD 4500-
A TOOL (10) B22 2 6AH BATTERIES (5) STANDARD CHARGERS & (5) SOFT

6,961.25                       
3828.68

45%
EA

SD-M COLLATED SHARP POINT FINE THREAD DRYWALL SCREWS
FOR DRYWALL SHEETS TO LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUDS (20-25 GA.), USE WITH SD-M 1 (UP TO 1 1/4" SCREW LENGTH) OR SD- M 2(FOR ALL LENGTHS) SCREW MAGAZINES

25 COUNT COLLATED STRIPS

2086227 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 PBH S M1 10,000 214.73                          
114.66

47%
BOX

3512889 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 PBH S 1/2 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 120,000 6X1 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 1 SCREW 
MAGAZINES & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,522.34                       1,308.76                    48% EA

3512891 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 PBH S PALLET 1
INCLUDES 240,000 6X1 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 1 SCREW 
MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,044.63                       2,617.51                    48% EA

3546276 6X1" PBH S M1 1/2 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 120,000 6X1 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M2 SCREW 
MAGAZINE & (5) PH2 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,450.95                       1,308.76                    47% EA

3546275 6X1" PBH S M1 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 240,000 6X1 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M2 SCREW 
MAGAZINE & (10) PH2 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

4,901.91                       2,617.51                    47% EA

2070966 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/8" PBH S M1 10,000 239.23                          
127.75

47%
BOX

3511855 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/8 PBH S 1/2 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 120,000 6X1 1/8 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,738.90                       1,462.51                    47% EA

3511864 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/8 PBH S PALLET 1
INCLUDES 240,000 6X1 1/8 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,448.06                       2,909.17                    47% EA

3546278 6X1-1/8" PBH S M1 1/2 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 120,000 6X1 1/8 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,738.90                       1,462.52                    47% EA

3546277 6X1-1/8" PBH S M1 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 240,000 6X1 1/8 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,448.06                       2,909.17                    47% EA

2070967 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4" PBH S M1 8000 220.00                          
97.73

56%
BOX

3511856 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/4 PBH S 1/2 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,141.79                       1,677.65                    47% EA

3511865 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/4 PBH S PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

6,283.57                       3,355.29                    47% EA



3546280 6X1-1/4" PBH S M1 1/2 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,141.79                       1,677.65                    47% EA

3546279 6X1-1/4" PBH S M1 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

6,283.57                       3,355.29                    47% EA

2131083 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 5/8" PBH S M1 5000 148.99                          
79.56

47%
BOX

3540975 1/2 PALLET DWSCREW 6X1-5/8 PBH S M1+SDM2 90,000
INCLUDES 90,000 6X1 5/8 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,459.06                       1,352.48                    45% EA

3541003 1 PALLET DWSCREW 6X1-5/8 PBH S M1+SDM2 180,000
INCLUDES 180,000 6X1 5/8 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

4,918.13                       2,704.97                    45% EA

2131084 DRYWALL SCREW 6X2 PBH S M1 4000 147.59                          
78.81

47%
BOX

3540976 1/2 PALLET DWSCREW 6X2 PBH S M1+SDM2 72,000
INCLUDES 72,000 6X2 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 2 MAGAZINE 
& (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,450.94                       1,308.76                    47% EA

3541004 1 PALLET DWSCREW 6X2 PBH S M1+SDM2 144,000
INCLUDES 144,000 6X2 PBH S M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE & (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

4,901.86                       2,617.51                    47% EA

40 COUNT COLLATED STRIPS

NEW! 2232819 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4 PBH S M1 L 8,000 220.00                          101.30                       54% BOX

NEW! 3628015 6 X 1-1/4 PBH S LNG SDM1 1/2 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,663.75                       
1465.06

45%
EA

NEW! 3628016 6 X 1-1/4 PBH S LNG SDM1 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,266.25                       
2896.43

45%
EA

NEW! 3628017 6 X 1-1/4 PBH S LNG SDM2 1/2 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,663.75                       
1465.06

45%
EA

NEW! 3628018 6 X 1-1/4 PBH S LNG SDM2 PALLET    1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,266.25                       
2896.43

45%
EA

SD-M COLLATED SHARP POINT COARSE THREAD DRYWALL SCREWS
FOR DRYWALL SHEETS TO WOOD STUDS, USE WITH SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINE (UP TO 1 1/4" SCREW LENGTH) OR SD-M 2 (FOR ALL LENGTHS)

25 COUNT COLLATED STRIPS

2070968 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/8" PBH S CRS M1 10,000 240.68                          
128.52

47%
BOX

3511857 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/8PBH S CRS 1/2PALL 1
INCLUDES 120,000 6X1 1/8 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,747.00                       1,466.85                    47% EA

3511866 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/8 PBH S CRS PALLET 1
INCLUDES 240,000 6X1 1/8 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,654.03                       2,933.71                    48% EA

3546282 6X1-1/8" PBH S CRS M1 1/2 PAL SDM2 + BIT 1
INCLUDES 120,000 6X1 1/8 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,827.01                       1,466.85                    48% EA

3546281 6X1-1/8" PBH S CRS M1 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 240,000 6X1 1/8 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,654.03                       2,933.71                    48% EA

2070969 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4" PBH S CRS M1 8000 221.67                          
98.51

56%
BOX

3511858 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/4PBH S CRS 1/2PALL 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,170.13                       1,692.80                    47% EA

3511867 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/4 PBH S CRS PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

6,340.32                       3,385.59                    47% EA

3546324 6X1-1/4" PBH S CRS M1 1/2 PAL SDM2 + BIT 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,170.15                       1,692.80                    47% EA

3546323 6X1-1/4" PBH S CRS M1 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

6,340.32                       3,385.60                    47% EA

2133714 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 5/8" PBH S CRS M1 5000 113.50                          
60.6

47%
BOX

3540995 1/2 PAL DWSCRW 6X1-5/8 PBH S CRS M1+SDM2 90,000
INCLUDES 90,000 6 X 1 5/8 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,042.68                       1,090.75                    47% EA

3541013 1 PALLETDWSCRW 6X1-5/8 PBH S CRS M1+SDM2 180,000
INCLUDES 180,000 6 X 1 5/8 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

4,085.41                       2,181.52                    47% EA

2131086 DRYWALL SCREW 6X2 PBH S CRS M1 4000 154.56                          
82.53

47%
BOX

3540978 1/2 PALLET DWSCREW 6X2 PBH S CRS M1+SDM2 72,000
INCLUDES 72,000 6 X 2 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,774.06                       1,481.29                    47% EA

3541006 1 PALLET DWSCREW 6X2 PBH S CRS M1+SDM2 144,000
INCLUDES 144,000 6 X 2 PBH S CRS M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,548.12                       2,962.59                    47% EA

2133715 DRYWALL SCREW 6X2 PBH S CRS KCOTE M1 4000 228.36                          
121.94

47%
BOX

3540996 1/2 PAL DWSCRW6X2PBH S CRS KCOTE M1+SDM2 72,000
INCLUDES 72,000 6 X 2 PBH S CRS KCOTE M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,775.78                       2,016.18                    47% EA

3541014 1 PALLETDWSCRW6X2PBH S CRS KCOTE M1+SDM2 144,000
INCLUDES 144,000 6 X S PBH S CRS KCOTE M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-
M 2 MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

7,736.73                       4,014.36                    48% EA

40 COUNT COLLATED STRIPS

NEW! 2232900 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4 PBH S CRS M1 L 8,000 221.67                          102.27                       54% BOX

NEW! 3628019 6 X 1-1/4 PBH S CRS LNG SDM1 1/2PALL 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S CRS M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (1) 
SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 2,687.50                       

1478.12
45%

EA

NEW! 3628020 6 X 1-1/4 PBH S CRS LNG SDM1 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S CRS M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (2) 
SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 5,315.00                       

2923.25
45%

EA

NEW! 3628021 6 X 1-1/4 PBH S CRS LNG SDM2 1/2PALL 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S CRS M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (1) 
SD-M2 SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 2,687.50                       

1478.12
45%

EA

NEW! 3628022 6 X 1-1/4 PBH S CRS LNG SDM2 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH S CRS M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (2) 
SD-M2 SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 5,315.00                       

2923.25
45%

EA

SD-M COLLATED SHARP POINT HI/LO THREAD DRYWALL SCREWS
FOR DRYWALL SHEETS TO LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUDS (20-25 GA.) OR WOOD STUDS, USE WITH SD-M 1 (UP TO 1 1/4" SCREW LENGTH) OR SD-M 2 (FOR ALL LENGTHS) SCREW MAGAZINE

2133716 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/8" PBH S HI/LO M1 10000 226.96                          
121.19

47%
BOX

3540997 1/2 PAL DWSCRW6X1-1/8PBH S HI/LO M1+SDM2 120,000
INCLUDES 120,000 6 X 1 1/8 PBH S HI/LO M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,569.65                       1,333.31                    48% EA

3541015 1 PALLETDWSCRW6X1-1/8PBH S HI/LO M1+SDM2 240,000
INCLUDES 240,000 6 X 1 1/8 PBH S HI/LO M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,139.29                       2,666.61                    48% EA

2133717 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4" PBH S HI/LO M1 8000 174.06                          
92.94

47%
BOX

3540998 1/2 PAL DWSCRW6X1-1/4PBH S HI/LO M1+SDM2 96,000
INCLUDES 96,000 6 X 1 1/4 PBH S HI/LO M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

1,919.66                       1,025.06                    47% EA

3541016 1 PALLETDWSCRW6X1-1/4PBH S HI/LO M1+SDM2 192,000
INCLUDES 192,000 6 X 1 1/4 PBH S HI/LO M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,839.33                       2,050.13                    47% EA

2133718 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 5/8" PBH S HI/LO M1 5000 148.99                          
79.56

47%
BOX

3540999 1/2 PAL DWSCRW6X1-5/8PBH S HI/LO M1+SDM2 90,000
INCLUDES 90,000 6 X 1 5/8 PBH S HI/LO M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,446.89                       1,306.60                    47% EA

3541017 1 PALLETDWSCRW6X1-5/8PBH S HI/LO M1+SDM2 180,000
INCLUDES 180,000 6 X 1 5/8 PBH S HI/LO M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,036.31                       2,613.19                    48% EA

2133719 DRYWALL SCREW 6X2 PBH S HI/LO M1 4000 147.59                          
78.81

47%
BOX

3541000 1/2 PAL DWSCRW 6X2 PBH S HI/LO M1+SDM2 72,000
INCLUDES 72,000 6 X 2 PBH S HI/LO M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,452.32                       1,309.49                    47% EA

3541018 1 PALLETDWSCRW 6X2 PBH S HI/LO M1+SDM2 144,000
INCLUDES 144,000 6 X 2 PBH S HI/LO M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

4,881.65                       2,606.71                    47% EA

SD-M COLLATED SELF-DRILLING BLACK PHOSPHATE DRYWALL SCREWS
FOR DRYWALL SHEETS TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL STUDS (14-20 GA.), USE WITH SD-M 1(UP TO 1 1/4" SCREW LENGTH) OR SD M2 (FOR ALL LENGTHS) SCREW MAGAZINE

25 COUNT COLLATED STRIPS

2070962 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/8" PBH SD M1 10,000 343.00                          
183.15

47%
BOX

3511711 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/8PBH SD 1/2 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 120,000 6X1 1/8 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,915.06                       2,090.55                    47% EA



3511860 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/8 PBH SD PALLET 1
INCLUDES 240,000 6X1 1/8 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

7,830.10                       4,181.11                    47% EA

3546326 6X1-1/8" PBH SD M1 1/2 PAL SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 120,000 6X1 1/8 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

4,029.05                       2,090.56                    48% EA

3546325 6X1-1/8" PBH SD M1 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 240,000 6X1 1/8 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

8,058.14                       4,181.11                    48% EA

2070963 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4" PBH SD M1 8000 240.00                          
107.74

55%
BOX

3511712 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/4PBH SD 1/2 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,466.23                       1,850.89                    47% EA

3511861 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/4 PBH SD PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

6,932.45                       3,701.77                    47% EA

3546328 6X1-1/4" PBH SD M1 1/2 PAL SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,466.23                       1,850.89                    47% EA

3546327 6X1-1/4" PBH SD M1 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

6,932.38                       3,701.78                    47% EA

2132338 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 5/8" PBH SD M1 5000 181.02                          
96.66

47%
BOX

3540979 1/2 PALLETDWSCREW 6X1-5/8 PBH SD M1+SDM2 90,000
INCLUDES 90,000 6 X 1 5/8 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,802.43                       1,496.45                    47% EA

3541007 1 PALLET DWSCREW 6X1-5/8 PBH SD M1+SDM2 180,000
INCLUDES 180,000 6 X 1 5/8 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,768.15                       2,992.91                    48% EA

2132339 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 7/8" PBH SD M1 4000 169.88                          
90.71

47%
BOX

3540980 1/2 PALLETDWSCREW 6X1 7/8 PBH SD M1+SDM2 72,000
INCLUDES 72,000 6 X 1 7/8 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,066.03                       1,637.20                    47% EA

3541008 1 PALLET DWSCREW 6X1-7/8 PBH SD M1+SDM2 144,000
INCLUDES 144,000 6 X 1 7/8 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

6,132.12                       3,274.44                    47% EA

2133710 DRYWALL SCREW 6X2 PBH SD M1 4000 169.88                          
90.71

47%
BOX

3540981 1/2 PALLET DWSCREW 6X2 PBH SD M1+SDM2 72,000
INCLUDES 72,000 6 X 1 2 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,066.03                       1,637.20                    47% EA

3541009 1 PALLET DWSCREW 6X2 PBH SD M1+SDM2 144,000
INCLUDES 144,000 6 X 2 PBH SD M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

6,132.12                       3,274.44                    47% EA

40 COUNT COLLATED STRIPS

NEW! 2232901 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4 PBH SD M1 L 8,000 240.00                          111.76                       53% BOX

NEW! 3628023 6 X 1-1/4 PBH SD LNG SDM1 1/2 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 
1 SCREW MAGAZINES & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 2,926.25                       

1609.43
45%

EA

NEW! 3628024 6 X 1-1/4 PBH SD LNG SDM1 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 
1 SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 5,790.00                       

3184.5
45%

EA

NEW! 3628025 6 X 1-1/4 PBH SD LNG SDM2 1/2 PALL 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-
M2 SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 2,926.25                       

1609.43
45%

EA

NEW! 3628026 6 X 1-1/4 PBH SD LNG SDM2 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-
M2 SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 5,790.00                       

3184.5
45%

EA

SD-M COLLATED SELF-DRILLING ZINC COATED DRYWALL SCREWS
FOR DRYWALL SHEETS TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL STUDS (14-20 GA.), USE WITH SD-M 1(UP TO 1 1/4" SCREW LENGTH) OR SD- M 2 (FOR ALL LENGTHS) SCREW MAGAZINE

25 COUNT COLLATED STRIPS

2070964 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/8" PBH SD Z M1 10,000 358.84                          
191.62

47%
BOX

3511853 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/8PBH SD Z 1/2 PALL 1
INCLUDES 120,000 6X1 1/8 PBH SD ZINC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

4,215.51                       2,187.30                    48% EA

3511862 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/8 PBH SD Z PALLET 1
INCLUDES 240,000 6X1 1/8 PBH SD ZINC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

8,430.94                       4,374.56                    48% EA

3546330 6X1-1/8" PBH SD Z M1 1/2 PAL SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 120,000 6X1 1/8 PBH SD ZINC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

4,215.51                       2,187.30                    48% EA

3546329 6X1-1/8" PBH SD Z M1 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 240,000 6X1 1/8 PBH SD ZINC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

8,430.94                       4,374.56                    48% EA

2070965 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4" PBH SD Z M1 8000 266.67                          
120.05

55%
BOX

3511854 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/4PBH SD Z 1/2 PALL 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD ZINC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,865.01                       2,063.85                    47% EA

3511863 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/4 PBH SD Z PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD ZINC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

7,730.10                       4,127.69                    47% EA

3546332 6X1-1/4" PBH SD Z M1 1/2 PAL SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD ZINC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,865.01                       2,063.85                    47% EA

3546331 6X1-1/4" PBH SD Z M1 PALLET SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD ZINC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

7,730.10                       4,127.70                    47% EA

2133711 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 5/8 PBH SD Z M1 5000 197.73                          
105.58

47%
BOX

3540982 1/2 PAL DWSCREW 6X1-5/8 PBH SD Z M1+SDM2 90,000
INCLUDES 90,000 6 X 1 5/8 PBH SD Z M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,283.71                       1,753.43                    47% EA

3541010 1 PALLETDWSCREW 6X1-5/8 PBH SD Z M1+SDM2 180,000
INCLUDES 180,000 6 X 1 5/8 PBH SD Z M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

6,566.09                       3,506.16                    47% EA

2133712 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 7/8" PBH SD Z M1 4000 197.73                          
105.58

47%
BOX

3540993 1/2 PAL DWSCREW 6X1-7/8 PBH SD Z M1+SDM2 72,000
INCLUDES 72,000 6 X 1 7/8 PBH SD Z M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

3,552.77                       1,897.10                    47% EA

3541011 1 PALLETDWSCREW 6X1-7/8 PBH SD Z M1+SDM2 144,000
INCLUDES 144,000 6 X 1 7/8 PBH SD Z M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

7,105.45                       3,794.17                    47% EA

2131085 DRYWALL SCREW 6X2 PBH SD Z M1 4000 197.73                          
105.58

47%
BOX

3540977 1/2 PALLET DWSCREW 6X2 PBH SD Z M1+SDM2 72,000
INCLUDES 72,000 6 X 2 PBH SD Z M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

2,991.71                       1,597.51                    47% EA

3541005 1 PALLET DWSCREW 6X2 PBH SD Z M1+SDM2 144,000
INCLUDES 144,000 6 X 2 PBH SD Z M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,983.40                       3,195.01                    47% EA

40 COUNT COLLATED STRIPS

NEW! 2232902 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4 PBH SD Z M1 L 8,000 266.67                          124.64                       53% BOX

NEW! 3628027 6 X 1-1/4 PBH SD Z LNG SDM1 1/2 PALL 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD ZINC M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (1) 
SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 3,248.75                       

1786.81
45%

EA

NEW! 3628028 6 X 1-1/4 PBH SD Z LNG SDM1 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD ZINC M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (2) 
SD-M 1 SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 6,436.25                       

3539.93
45%

EA

NEW! 3628029 6 X 1-1/4 PBH SD Z LNG SDM2 1/2 PALL 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD ZINC M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (1) 
SD-M2 SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 3,248.75                       

1786.81
45%

EA

NEW! 3628030 6 X 1-1/4 PBH SD Z LNG SDM2 PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD ZINC M1 LONG COLLATED SCREWS, (2) 
SD-M2 SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS 6,436.25                       

3539.93
45%

EA

SD-M COLLATED SELF-DRILLING CRC EXTERIOR SHEATHING SCREWS
FOR EXTERIOR SHEETING TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL STUDS (14-20 GA.), USE WITH SD-M 1 (UP TO 1 1/4" SCREW LENGTH) OR SD-M 2 (FOR ALL LENGTHS) SCREW MAGAZINE

2071040 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4" PBH SD CRC M1 8000 436.68                          
233.18

47%
BOX

3511859 SDM1 SCREW 6X1 1/4PBH SD CRC 1/2PALL 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD CRC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

7,470.41                       3,989.07                    47% EA

3511868 SD-M1 SCREW 6X1 1/4PBH SD CRC PALLET 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD CRC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 1 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

15,376.14                     7,978.14                    48% EA

3546334 6X1-1/4" PBH SD CRC M1 1/2 PAL SDM2+BITS 1
INCLUDES 144,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD CRC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (1) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINE & (5) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

7,470.41                       3,989.07                    47% EA

3546333 6X1-1/4" PBH SD CRC M1 PAL SDM2 + BITS 1
INCLUDES 288,000 6X1 1/4 PBH SD CRC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M2 
SCREW MAGAZINES & (10) S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

14,940.88                     7,978.14                    47% EA

2133713 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 7/8" PBH SD CRC M1 4000 291.02                          
155.4

47%
BOX

3540994 1/2 PAL DWSCRW6X1-7/8 PBH SD CRC M1+SDM2 72,000
INCLUDES 72,000 6 X 1 7/8 PBH SD CRC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, SD-M 2 
MAGAZINE AND (5) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

5,384.13                       2,793.65                    48% EA

3541012 1 PALLETDWSCRW6X1-7/8 PBH SD CRC M1+SDM2 144,000
INCLUDES 144,000 6 X 1 7/8 PBH SD CRC M1 COLLATED SCREWS, (2) SD-M 
2 MAGAZINE AND (10) S-SY PH2 102/4" SCREWDRIVER BITS

10,768.21                     5,587.31                    48% EA



SINGLE SHARP POINT FINE THREAD DRYWALL SCREWS
FOR FASTENING DRYWALL TO LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUDS (20-25GA)

84297 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 PBH S 10,000 263.19                          
60.47

77%
BOX

84329 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1-1/8" PBH S 10,000 254.76                          
57.62

77%
BOX

84291 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1-1/4" PBH S 8000 112.18                          
47.62

58%
BOX

84323 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1-5/8" PBH S 5000 102.03                          
45.78

55%
BOX

84310 DRYWALL SCREW 6X2 PBH S 3500 111.30                          
47.27

58%
BOX

84311 DRYWALL SCREW 6X2-1/4" PBH S 3000 136.92                          
56.79

59%
BOX

84319 DRYWALL SCREW 7X2-1/2" PBH S 2500 300.30                          
67.31

78%
BOX

84328 DRYWALL SCREW 8X3 PBH S 2000 148.85                          
62.13

58%
BOX

SINGLE SHARP POINT HI/LO THREAD POINT DRYWALL SCREWS
FOR FASTENING DRYWALL TO LIGHT GAUGE (20-25) METAL STUDS OR TO WOOD STUDS

86198 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/8" PBH S HI/LO 10,000 391.39                          
93.7

76%
BOX

86199 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4" PBH S HI/LO 8000 300.30                          
67.81

77%
BOX

86200 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 5/8" PBH S HI/LO 5000 154.58                          
64.14

59%
BOX

86201 DRYWALL SCREW 6X2 PBH S HI/LO 3500 308.76                          
66.31

79%
BOX

86204 DRYWALL SCREW 8X3 PBH S HI/LO 2000 357.65                          
83.68

77%
BOX

LAMINATING DRYWALL SCREWS
TYPE "G" LAMINATING SCREW FOR TEMPORARY FASTENING OF DRYWALL TO DRYWALL

86205 DRYWALL SCREW 10X1-1/2" PBH S LAM 5000 236.73                          
99.72

58%
BOX

3576293 DW SCREW 10X 1-1/2 PBH S LAM PLT 240000 DRYWALL SCREW 10X 1-1/2 PBH S LAMINATING - 240,000PC (48 BOXES) 6,459.36                       3,351.56                    48% EA

SINGLE COARSE THREAD DRYWALL SCREWS
SHARP POINT, COARSE THREAD, FOR FASTENING DRYWALL & EXTERIOR SHEATHING, ETC., TO WOOD STUDS

84325 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 PBH S CRS 10,000 312.12                          
78.85

75%
BOX

84316 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1-1/8" PBH S CRS 10,000 148.40                          
60.97

59%
BOX

84294 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1-1/4" PBH S CRS 8000 108.65                          
46.11

58%
BOX

84307 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1-5/8" PBH S CRS 5000 217.63                          
53.79

75%
BOX

84320 DRYWALL SCREW 7X2 PBH S CRS 3500 229.45                          
55.28

76%
BOX

84295 DRYWALL SCREW 7X2-1/4" PBH S CRS 3000 290.19                          
63.14

78%
BOX

84322 DRYWALL SCREW 7X2-1/2" PBH S CRS 2500 320.53                          
69.47

78%
BOX

84317 DRYWALL SCREW 8X3 PBH S CRS 2000 332.36                          
77.33

77%
BOX

SHARP FRAMING SCREWS
SHARP POINT, FINE THREAD, FOR FRAMING LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUDS TO TRACK (20-25GA)

86207 DRYWALL SCREW 6X7/16" PPH S 10,000 312.12                          
76.34

76%
BOX

86206 DRYWALL SCREW 7X7/16" PPH S FRMR 10,000 259.83                          
66.15

75%
BOX

86208 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1/2" PTH S 10,000 307.04                          
89.18

71%
BOX

SHARP LATHING SCREWS
SHARP POINT, FINE THREAD, LATHING HEAD, ZINC COATED, FOR FASTENING WIRE LATH TO LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUDS (20-25GA)

10262 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1/2" PTH S LATH ZN 10,000 404.91                          
86.52

79%
BOX

10263 DRYWALL SCREW 8X3/4" PTH S LATH ZN 10,000 529.72                          
126.59

76%
BOX

10264 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1 PTH S LATH ZN 8000 445.39                          
137.11

69%
BOX

10265 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1 1/4" PTH S LATH ZN 6000 463.94                          
133.28

71%
BOX

LIGHT GAUGE WOOD TRIM SCREWS
FOR FASTENING WOOD TRIM & BASE TO LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUDS (20-25GA)

84331 WOOD SCREW 6X2 1/4" SFH S TRIM 3000 320.62                          
96.41

70%
BOX

SINGLE SELF-DRILLING DRYWALL SCREWS 
FOR FASTENING DRYWALL, EXTERIOR SHEATHING, PLYWOOD, ETC., TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL STUDS (14-20GA)

86211 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 PBH SD 10,000 261.47                          
110.24

58%
BOX

86212 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 PBH SD ZN 10,000 277.37                          
118.74

57%
BOX

86213 DRYWALL SCREW 6X 1-1/8" PBH SD 10,000 224.37                          
96.71

57%
BOX

86214 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/8" PBH SD ZN 10,000 247.33                          
105.07

58%
BOX

84290 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1-1/4" PBH SD 8000 169.15                          
72.64

57%
BOX

86215 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4" PBH SD ZN 8000 183.73                          
80.68

56%
BOX

86216 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1-5/8" PBH SD 5000 174.45                          
74.67

57%
BOX

86217 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 5/8" PBH SD ZN 5000 192.57                          
84.69

56%
BOX

86218 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 7/8" PBH SD 4000 185.50                          
79.49

57%
BOX

86219 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 7/8" PBH SD ZN 4000 201.40                          
88.18

56%
BOX

86220 DRYWALL SCREW 8X2 3/8" PBH SD 2500 277.37                          
118.74

57%
BOX

86221 DRYWALL SCREW 8X2 3/8" PBH SD ZN 2500 549.98                          
127.09

77%
BOX

84293 DRYWALL SCREW 8X2-5/8" PBH SD 1600 217.30                          
93.19

57%
BOX

86222 DRYWALL SCREW 8X2 5/8" PBH SD ZN 1600 450.46                          
101.54

77%
BOX



86223 DRYWALL SCREW 8X3 PBH SD 1400 249.10                          
106.74

57%
BOX

86224 DRYWALL SCREW 8X3 PBH SD ZN 1400 270.30                          
115.25

57%
BOX

SELF-DRILLER EXTERIOR SHEATHING SCREWS (CRC COATING)
411517 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 1/4" PBH SD CRC 8000 EXTERIOR SHEATHING SCREW (HCR/CRC COATING) 875.13                          

216.5
75%

BOX

413489 DRYWALL SCREW 6X1 7/8" PBH SD CRC 4000 EXTERIOR SHEATHING SCREW (HCR/CRC COATING) 525.83                          
130.08

75%
BOX

SELF-DRILLER FRAMING SCREWS
FOR FRAMING HEAVY GAUGE METAL STUDS TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL TRACK (14-20GA)

86225 DRYWALL SCREW 7X7/16" PPH SD FRMR 10,000 190.80                          
82.35

57%
BOX

86226 DRYWALL SCREW 7X7/16" PPH SD FRMR ZN 10,000 185.50                          
79.33

57%
BOX

2099056 DRYWALL SCREW S-DD10-16X5/8" PPCH3 7500 REPLACES #372756 409.38                          
117.2

71%
BOX

2099057 DRYWALL SCREW S-DD10-12X3/4" PFTH3 7500 REPLACES #372761 539.52                          
137.61

74%
BOX

2099055 DRYWALL SCREW S-DD10-18X3/4"  PTH3 5000
REPLACES #360865  "CALIFORNIA FRAMER", #10 X 3/4 HEAVY GAUGE 
FRAMER WITH TRUSS HEAD

305.07                          
103.42

66%
BOX

2098865 DRYWALL SCREW S-DD12-14X1" TPCH3 Z 5000
REPLACES #368842  '"CALIFORNIA FRAMER", #12X1' HEAVY GAUGE 
FRAMER UP TO 12GAUGE, PANCAKE HEAD, INCL 2 BIT TIPS (TORX 25HF)

582.42                          
144.09

75%
BOX

SELF-DRILLER LATHING SCREWS
FOR FASTENING WIRE LATH TO HEAVY GAUGE STUDS (14-20GA)

86228 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1/2" PTH SD LATH ZN 10,000 277.37                          
118.74

57%
BOX

87145 DRYWALL SCREW 8X3/4" PTH SD LATH ZN 10,000 424.00                          
174.55

59%
BOX

86231 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1 PTH SD LATH ZN 8000 671.45                          
182.39

73%
BOX

86232 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1-1/4" PTH SD LATH ZN 6000 293.27                          
125.43

57%
BOX

2132247 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1-5/8" PTH SD LATH ZN 4000 145.27                          
75.38

48%
BOX

2132248 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1-7/8" PTH SD LATH ZN 3000 120.69                          
62.62

48%
BOX

HEAVY GAUGE WOOD TRIM SCREWS
FOR FASTENING WOOD TRIM & BASE TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL STUDS (14-20GA)

86233 WOOD SCREW 6X1-5/8" SFH SD TRIM 5000 684.84                          
156.36

77%
BOX

86236 WOOD SCREW 6X2 1/4" SFH SD TRIM ZN 3000 748.63                          
173.96

77%
BOX

SINGLE SCREW HALF PALLETS & FULL PALLETS
3515374 SCREW 6 X 1 PBH S 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 6,165.92                       1,416.47                    77% EA

3515375 SCREW 6 X 1 PBH S PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 12,330.32                     2,832.60                    77% EA

3506314 SCREW 6 X 1-1/8 PBH S 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 5,713.45                       1,292.38                    77% EA

3506443 SCREW 6 X 1-1/8 PBH S PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 7,141.53                       2,571.64                    64% EA

3506315 SCREW 6X1-1/4 PBH S 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (192,000 SCREWS) 2,482.17                       1,067.73                    57% EA

3506444 SCREW 6X1-1/4 PBH S PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (384,000 SCREWS) 5,923.08                       2,125.20                    64% EA

3506316 SCREW 6X 1-5/8 PBH S 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (120,000 SCREWS) 2,735.81                       1,026.49                    62% EA

3506445 SCREW 6X 1-5/8 PBH S PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 5,470.17                       2,053.36                    62% EA

3515376 SCREW 6 X 2 PBH S 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (84,000 SCREWS) 2,589.92                       1,107.49                    57% EA

3515377 SCREW 6 X 2 PBH S PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (168,000 SCREWS) 5,181.66                       2,214.78                    57% EA

3515378 SCREW 6X1-1/4 PBH S HI/LO 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (192,000 SCREWS) 7,035.26                       1,588.68                    77% EA

3515379 SCREW 6X1-1/4 PBH S HI/LO PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (384,000 SCREWS) 14,069.13                     3,177.11                    77% EA

3515380 SCREW 6 X 1-1/8 PBH S CRS 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 3,445.00                       1,421.80                    59% EA

3515381 SCREW 6 X 1-1/8 PBH S CRS PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 7,017.25                       2,898.39                    59% EA

3506317 SCREW 6 X 1-1/4 PBH S CRS 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (192,000 SCREWS) 2,881.58                       1,033.86                    64% EA

3506446 SCREW 6 X 1-1/4 PBH S CRS PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (384,000 SCREWS) 5,736.60                       2,058.20                    64% EA

3515382 SCREW 6 X 1-5/8 PBH S CRS 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (120,000 SCREWS) 5,173.41                       1,278.68                    75% EA

3515383 SCREW 6 X 1-5/8 PBH S CRS PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 10,345.86                     2,557.06                    75% EA

3515384 SCREW 7 X 2 PBH S CRS 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (84,000 SCREWS) 5,454.76                       1,314.33                    76% EA

3515385 SCREW 7 X 2 PBH S CRS PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (168,000 SCREWS) 10,908.18                     2,628.33                    76% EA

3506318 SCREW 7 X 7/16 PPH S BLACK 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 4,383.18                       1,572.53                    64% EA

3506447 SCREW 7 X 7/16 PPH S BLACK PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 8,266.58                       2,966.66                    64% EA

3515386 SCREW 6 X 1-1/8 PBH SD 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 5,254.04                       2,264.97                    57% EA

3515387 SCREW 6 X 1-1/8 PBH SD PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 10,308.50                     4,444.06                    57% EA

3515392 SCREW 6X1-1/8 PBH SD ZINC 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 5,641.01                       2,414.42                    57% EA

3515393 SCREW 6 X 1-1/8 PBH SD ZINC PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 11,499.23                     4,922.65                    57% EA

3506319 SCREW 6 X 1-1/4 PBH SD 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (192,000 SCREWS) 4,524.72                       1,629.20                    64% EA

3506448 SCREW 6 X 1-1/4 PBH SD PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (384,000 SCREWS) 9,048.52                       3,258.06                    64% EA

3506320 SCREW 6X 1 1/4 PBH SD ZINC 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (192,000 SCREWS) 4,915.77                       1,809.01                    63% EA

3506449 SCREW 6X 1 1/4 PBH SD ZINC PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (384,000 SCREWS) 9,830.37                       3,618.53                    63% EA

3515388 SCREW 6X1-5/8 PBH SD 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (120,000 SCREWS) 4,001.53                       1,716.06                    57% EA

3515389 SCREW 6 X 1-5/8 PBH SD PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 7,997.67                       3,432.21                    57% EA

3515394 SCREW 6X1-5/8 PBH SD ZINC 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (120,000 SCREWS) 4,501.44                       1,984.18                    56% EA

3515395 SCREW 6 X 1-5/8 PBH SD ZINC PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 8,994.09                       3,967.54                    56% EA

3515390 SCREW 6X1-7/8 PBH SD 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (96,000 SCREWS) 4,266.52                       1,826.65                    57% EA



3515391 SCREW 6 X 1-7/8 PBH SD PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (192,000 SCREWS) 8,699.06                       3,724.39                    57% EA

3515396 SCREW 6X1-7/8 PBH SD ZINC 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (96,000 SCREWS) 4,609.23                       2,026.00                    56% EA

3515397 SCREW 6 X 1-7/8 PBH SD ZINC PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (192,000 SCREWS) 9,215.00                       4,052.30                    56% EA

3515400 SCREW 7X 7/16 PPH SD FRMR 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 4,402.53                       1,892.44                    57% EA

3515401 SCREW 7 X 7/16 PPH SD FRMR PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 8,801.52                       3,785.13                    57% EA

3506321 SCREW 7X7/16 PPH SD FR Z 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 4,978.70                       1,778.86                    64% EA

3506450 SCREW 7X7/16 PPH SD FRMR ZI PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 10,554.39                     3,771.91                    64% EA

3515398 SCREW S-DD 10-18X3/4 PTH3 1/2 PALLET 24
INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (120,000 SCREWS) "CALIFORNIA 
FRAMER", #10 X 3/4 HEAVY GAUGE FRAMER WITH TRUSS HEAD

7,112.60                       2,494.29                    65% EA

3515399 SCREW S-DD 10-18 X 3/4 PTH 3 PALLET 48
INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS)"CALIFORNIA 
FRAMER", #10 X 3/4 HEAVY GAUGE FRAMER WITH TRUSS HEAD

14,365.72                     5,037.91                    65% EA

3506322 SCREW 8X1/2 PTH SD LATH ZINC 1/2 PALLET 24 INCLUDES 24 BOXES OF SCREWS (240,000 SCREWS) 7,856.49                       2,822.88                    64% EA

3506451 SCREW 8X1/2 PTH SD LATH ZINC PALLET 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 14,818.98                     5,325.37                    64% EA

3576294 FR SCREW 8X1/2 PTH S LATH ZINC PLT 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 5,806.18                       3,012.63                    48% EA

3576295 DW SCREW 8X3/4 PTH S LATH ZINC PLT 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 8,483.96                       4,402.06                    48% EA

3576296 DW SCREW 8X3/4 PTH SD LATH ZINC PLT 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (480,000 SCREWS) 11,719.56                     6,080.94                    48% EA

3576297 DW SCREW 8X1-1/4PTH SD LATH ZINC PLT 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (288,000 SCREWS) 8,118.24                       4,212.31                    48% EA

3576298 DW SCREW 8 X 1 5/8 PTH SD LATH Z PLT 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (192,000 SCREWS) 6,766.76                       3,511.06                    48% EA

3576299 DW SCREW 8 X 1 7/8 PTH SD LATH Z PLT 48 INCLUDES 48 BOXES OF SCREWS (144,000 SCREWS) 5,622.01                       2,917.06                    48% EA

SHARP CEMENT BOARD SCREWS
FOR FASTENING CEMENT BOARD TO LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUDS (20-25 GA)

372757 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1-1/4" PWH S CMT BD 5000 480.83                          
180.06

63%
BOX

3024068 9 X 1 5/8 SHRP PHIL PNT CMT BD (4K/BX) 4000 745.64                          
213.14

71%
BOX

3024069 9 X 2 1/4 PWH PHIL SHRP PNT CMTBD 2000 578.13                          
130.45

77%
BOX

SELF-DRILLER CEMENT BOARD SCREWS
FOR FASTENING CEMENT BOARD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL STUDS (14-20 GA)

372759 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1 1/4" PWH SD CMT BD 5000 595.53                          
199.75

66%
BOX

372760 DRYWALL SCREW 8X1 5/8" PWH SD CMT BD 4000 561.80                          
199.75

64%
BOX

ST 1800 ADJUSTABLE TORQUE METAL SCREWDRIVER
3444978 ST 1800 METAL SCREWDRIVER VALUE EDITION 1 INCLUDES 5/16" & 3/8" RED RING NUT SETTERS 545.32                          

271.63
50%

EA

378546 METAL CONSTR SCREWDR ST 1800 120V BOX 1
INCLUDES ST 1800 SCREWDRIVER TOOL ONLY IN CARDBOARD BOX, USE 
WITH SDT 30 OR SDT 25

551.07                          
285.93

48%
EA

308905 SOCKET WRENCH INSERT S-NSD 3/8" 1 IN PAHSE OUT - 'NON-MAG DESIGN REMAINS CLEAR OF METAL FILINGS 41.44                            11.74                         72% EA

240549 DEPTH GAUGE S-GU13X55 1 45.17                            
23.43

48%
EA

ST 1800-A22 22V CORDLESS ADJUSTABLE TORQUE SCREWDRIVER
ALL KITS INCLUDE TOOL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, INSTRUCTION MANUAL & SOFT BAG

3497779 ST 1800-A22 ADJ TORQ SCREWDRIVER 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) B 22 C LI-ION 5.6-AH CPC BATTERIES, (1) C 4/36-ACS LI 
CHARGER & SOFT BAG

1,016.86                       575.58                       43% EA

3497780 ST 1800-A22 ADJ TORQ SCREWDRIVER SDT 5 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, (1) C 4/36-ACS LI 
CHARGER, (1) SDT 30 & SOFT BAG

1,705.53                       965.39                       43% EA

3497785 ST 1800-A22 COMPACT ADJ TORQ SCREWDRIVER 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) B 22 C LI-ION 2.6-AH CPC BATTERIES, (1) C 4/36 LI-ION 
CHARGER & SOFT BAG

870.81                          492.92                       43% EA

SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL & REPLACEMENT PARTS
TOOL

NEW! 2217520 STAND-UP HANDLE SDT 9 1
INCLUDES STAND UP TOOL, 2 GRIPS, MAGAZINE, 5/16" NUTSETTER, & 
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

598.75                          399.00                       33% EA

REPLACEMENT PARTS

NEW! 2217521 STAND-UP HANDLE SDT 9 MAGAZINE 1 155.00                          
85.25

45%
EA

NEW! 2221453 NOSE PIECE SDT 9-NP R RED 1 78.75                            
43.31

45%
EA

NEW! 2221454 NOSE PIECE SDT 9-NP B BLACK 1 78.75                            50.00                         37% BOX

NEW! 2221455 STRIP GUIDE SDT 9-SG 1 46.25                            
25.43

45%
EA

NEW! 2221456 HANDLES SDT 9-H 1 113.75                          75.00                         34% EA

COLLATED DECKING SCREWS FOR SDT 9
SINGLE BOXES - SCREWS ONLY

NEW! 2204309 SIDELAP CONNECTOR S-SLC 01 M9 1000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 20-26 GA) 162.50                          
89.37

45%
BOX

NEW! 2204310 SIDELAP CONNECTOR S-SLC 02 M9 1000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 18-22 GA) 162.50                          
89.37

45%
BOX

NEW! 2204311 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD10-16X3/4" HWH3 M9 1000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (18-26GA) 120.00                          
66

45%
BOX

NEW! 2204312 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD12-24X7/8" HWH4 M9 1000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 16-22 GA) 193.75                          120.56                       38% BOX

NEW! 2204314 FRAME SCREW S-MD12-24X1 5/8" RT5 M9 1000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (FRAME DECKING) 205.00                          141.16                       31% BOX

NEW! 2204300 FRAME SCREW S-RT5+ M9 1000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (FRAME DECKING) 281.25                          190.00                       32% BOX

10,000 COUNT - SCREWS ONLY

NEW! 3627407 10000 SLC01 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 10,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 20-26 GA) 1,238.75                       
681.31

45%
EA

NEW! 3627412 10000 SLC02 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 10,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 18-22 GA) 1,238.75                       
681.31

45%
EA

NEW! 3627766 10000 #10 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 10,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (18-26GA) 943.75                          
519.06

45%
EA

NEW! 3627771 10000 #12 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 10,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 16-22 GA) 1,512.50                       
831.87

45%
EA

NEW! 3627775 10000 RT5 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 10,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (FRAME DECKING) 1,761.25                       
968.68

45%
EA

NEW! 3627778 10000 RT5+ COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 10,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (FRAME DECKING) 2,373.75                       
1305.56

45%
EA

HALF PALLETS - SCREWS ONLY



NEW! 3627408 54000 SLC01 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 54,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 20-26 GA) 5,958.75                       
3277.31

45%
EA

NEW! 3627763 48000 SLC02 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 48,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 18-22 GA) 5,317.50                       
2924.62

45%
EA

NEW! 3627767 54000 #10 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 54,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (18-26GA) 4,542.50                       
2498.37

45%
EA

NEW! 3627772 48000 #12 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 48,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 16-22 GA) 6,380.00                       
3509

45%
EA

NEW! 3627776 30000 RT5 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 30,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (FRAME DECKING) 4,718.75                       
2595.31

45%
EA

NEW! 3627779 30000 RT5+ COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 30,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (FRAME DECKING) 6,285.00                       
3456.75

45%
EA

ST 1800 + SDT 9 SCREW PACKAGES
NEW! 3627409 ST 1800 SDT 9 & 54K SLC 01 SCREWS 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 20-26 GA) 6,292.50                       

3460.87
45%

EA

NEW! 3627764 ST 1800 SDT 9 & 48K SLC 02 SCREWS 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 18-22 GA) 5,651.25                       
3108.18

45%
EA

NEW! 3627768 ST 1800 SDT 9 & 54K #10 SCREWS 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (18-26GA) 4,877.50                       
2682.62

45%
EA

NEW! 3627773 ST 1800 SDT 9 & 48K #12 SCREWS 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 16-22 GA) 6,902.50                       
4141.5

40%
EA

NEW! 3627777 ST 1800 SDT 9 & 30K RT5 SCREWS 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (FRAME DECKING) 5,053.75                       
2779.56

45%
EA

NEW! 3627780 ST 1800 SDT 9 & 30K RT5+ SCREWS 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (FRAME DECKING) 6,807.50                       
4084.5

40%
EA

ST 1800-A22 + SDT 9 SCREW PACKAGES
NEW! 3627410 ST 1800-A22 SDT 9 AND 54K SLC 01 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 20-26 GA) 6,815.00                       

4089
40%

EA

NEW! 3627765 ST 1800-A22 SDT 9 AND 48K SLC 02 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 18-22 GA) 5,986.25                       
3292.43

45%
EA

NEW! 3627769 ST 1800-A22 SDT 9 AND 54K #10 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (18-26GA) 5,211.25                       
2866.18

45%
EA

NEW! 3627774 ST 1800-A22 SDT 9 AND 48K #12 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 16-22 GA) 7,237.50                       
4342.5

40%
EA

SD 4500-A22 + SDT 9 SCREW PACKAGES
NEW! 3627411 SD4500-A22 SPEED KIT SDT9 54K SLC01 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 20-26 GA) 6,815.00                       

4089
40%

EA

NEW! 3627770 SD4500-A22 SPEED KIT SDT 9 54K #10 1 FOR USE IN THE SDT 9 STAND UP DECKING TOOL (SIDELAP 18-22 GA) 5,211.25                       
2866.18

45%
EA

SDT 5 STAND UP DECKING TOOL
ST 1800 & SDT 5 COLLATED DECKING SCREW PACKAGES
ALL PACKAGES INCLUDE ST 1800 SCREWDRIVER, SDT 30 STAND UP DECKING TOOL & SCREWS

3437113 SDT30 ST 1800 AND 10000 #10 SCREWS 1 INCLUDES #10 X 3/4" HWH3 (NOT FOR DECKING DOMINATION) 5,171.24                       
1878.85

64%
EA

3437114 SDT30 ST 1800 AND 25000 #10 SCREWS 1 INCLUDES #10 X 3/4" HWH3 (NOT FOR DECKING DOMINATION) 7,967.35                       
2812.26

65%
EA

3437115 SDT30 ST 1800 AND 50000 #10 SCREWS 1 INCLUDES #10 X 3/4" HWH3 (NOT FOR DECKING DOMINATION) 12,490.76                     
4333.24

65%
EA

3437116 SDT30 ST 1800 AND 100000 #10 SCREWS 1 INCLUDES #10 X 3/4" HWH3 (NOT FOR DECKING DOMINATION) 21,490.57                     
7385.02

66%
EA

3585777 SDT 5 RT5/SLC 01 STARTER PACK 1
INCLUDES: SDT 5, ST 1800, (25,000) RT 5 SCREWS, (12,500) SLC 01 & S-SY 
SDT 30/SDT 5 NUT SETTER

9,081.67                       4,582.42                    50% EA

3585778 SDT 5 RT5/SLC 01 VOLUME PACK 1
INCLUDES: SDT 5, ST 1800, (100,000) RT 5 SCREWS, (50,000) SLC 01 & S-SY 
SDT 30/SDT 5 NUT SETTER

23,548.33                     11,915.75                  49% EA

COLLATED DECKING SCREWS FOR SDT 5, SDT 30 & SDT 25
FOR SIDELAPS & BAR JOIST

378976 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD10-16X3/4 HHWH3 M 250 #10 COLLATED DECKING SCREW FOR 18-26 GA SIDELAPS 66.63                            21.60                         68% BOX

378973 SIDELAP CONNECTOR S-SLC 02 M HWH 250 SLC 2 FOR DECKING DOMINATION PROJECT (16-22GA) 93.32                            28.56                         69% BOX

378977 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD12-24X7/8M HWH4 250
16-18GA SIDELAPS OR BAR JOIST UP TO 3/16", NOT FOR ENDLAP 
APPLICATION

107.18                          34.40                         68% BOX

385453 SIDELAP CONNECTOR S-SLC 01 M HWH 250 SLC 1 FOR DECKING DOMINATION PROJECT (18-26GA) 93.32                            28.56                         69% BOX

RACING TIP FRAME FASTENERS FOR SDT 5
2058922 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD12-24X1 5/8" M 250 FOR USE IN THE SDT 5 STAND UP DECKING TOOL 63.01                            32.69                         48% BOX

3506851 10000 S-MD 12-24X1 5/8"M HWH5 RT 10,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 5 STAND UP DECKING TOOL 2,310.07                       1,198.62                    48% EA

3506852 50000 S-MD 12-24X1 5/8"M HWH5 RT 50,000 FOR USE IN THE SDT 5 STAND UP DECKING TOOL 11,495.72                     5,964.74                    48% EA

3506923 25000 S-MD12-24X1 5/8"M HWH5 & SDT5 25,000 INCLUDES 25K SCREWS & SDT 5 6,160.17                       3,196.31                    48% EA

3506924 50000 S-MD12-24X1 5/8"M HWH5 & SDT5 50,000 INCLUDES 50K SCREWS & SDT 5 11,879.11                     6,163.66                    48% EA

ST 1800-A22 22V CORDLESS & SDT 5 PACKAGES
3557829 ST1800-A22 SDT 5 10K SLC01 SCREWS 1

INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 10K SLC 01 SCREWS

3,993.31                       2,234.49                    44% EA

3501672 ST 1800-A22 SDT 5 AND 15K SLC 01 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 15K SLC 01 SCREWS

4,069.36                       1,907.87                    53% EA

3557830 ST1800-A22 SDT 5 25K SLC01 SCREWS 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 25K SLC 01 SCREWS

6,500.21                       3,521.11                    46% EA

3557831 ST1800-A22 SDT 5 50K SLC01 SCREWS 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 50K SLC 01 SCREWS

11,323.75                     6,033.95                    47% EA

3557832 ST1800-A22 SDT 5 100K SLC01 SCREWS 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 100K SLC 01 SCREWS

18,607.12                     9,817.84                    47% EA

3501843 ST 1800-A22 SDT 5 AND 15K SLC 02 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 15K SLC 02 SCREWS

4,069.36                       1,907.87                    53% EA

3557825 ST1800-A22 SDT 5 10K #10 SCREWS 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 10K #10 SELF DRILLING SCREWS

3,379.54                       1,907.94                    44% EA

3501844 ST 1800-A22 SDT 5 AND 15K #10 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 15K #10 SELF DRILLING SCREWS

2,843.73                       1,609.65                    43% EA

3557826 ST1800-A22 SDT 5 25K #10 SCREWS 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 25K #10 SELF DRILLING SCREWS

5,014.45                       2,745.22                    45% EA

3557827 ST1800-A22 SDT 5 50K #10 SCREWS 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 50K #10 SELF DRILLING SCREWS

7,657.04                       4,109.37                    46% EA

3557828 ST1800-A22 SDT 5 100K #10 SCREWS 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 100K #10 SELF DRILLING SCREWS

12,922.29                     6,846.00                    47% EA

3501845 ST 1800-A22 SDT 5 AND 15K #12 1
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE + 15K #12 SELF DRILLING SCREWS

3,414.10                       1,932.51                    43% EA

SD 4500 + SDT 5 SCREW PACKAGES
3557811 SD4500 SPEED KIT SDT5 10K #10 1

INCLUDES SD 4500 120V 15FT, SDT 5 STAND UP HANDLE W/ NUT SETTER 
AND ADAPTOR + 10K #10 SELF DRILLING SCREWS

3,024.02                       1,684.36                    44% EA

3557812 SD4500 SPEED KIT SDT5 25K #10 1
INCLUDES SD 4500 120V 15FT, SDT 5 STAND UP HANDLE W/ NUT SETTER 
AND ADAPTOR + 25K #10 SELF DRILLING SCREWS

4,376.87                       2,368.96                    46% EA

3557813 SD4500 SPEED KIT SDT5 50K #10 1
INCLUDES SD 4500 120V 15FT, SDT 5 STAND UP HANDLE W/ NUT SETTER 
AND ADAPTOR + 50K #10 SELF DRILLING SCREWS

7,301.95                       3,886.03                    47% EA

3557814 SD4500 SPEED KIT SDT5 100K #10 1
INCLUDES SD 4500 120V 15FT, SDT 5 STAND UP HANDLE W/ NUT SETTER 
AND ADAPTOR + 100K #10 SELF DRILLING SCREWS

12,567.03                     6,622.57                    47% EA

3557815 SD4500 SPEED KIT SDT5 10K SLC01 1
INCLUDES SD 4500 120V 15FT, SDT 5 STAND UP HANDLE W/ NUT SETTER 
AND ADAPTOR + 10K SLC 01 SCREWS

3,549.56                       1,955.37                    45% EA



3557816 SD4500 SPEED KIT SDT5 25K SLC01 1
INCLUDES SD 4500 120V 15FT, SDT 5 STAND UP HANDLE W/ NUT SETTER 
AND ADAPTOR + 25K SLC 01 SCREWS

6,054.77                       3,241.09                    46% EA

3557817 SD4500 SPEED KIT SDT5 50K SLC01 1
INCLUDES SD 4500 120V 15FT, SDT 5 STAND UP HANDLE W/ NUT SETTER 
AND ADAPTOR + 50K SLC 01 SCREWS

10,026.75                     5,303.50                    47% EA

3557818 SD4500 SPEED KIT SDT5 100K SLC01 1
INCLUDES SD 4500 120V 15FT, SDT 5 STAND UP HANDLE W/ NUT SETTER 
AND ADAPTOR + 100K SLC 01 SCREWS

19,746.50                     10,373.98                  47% EA

COLLATED DECKING SCREW PACKAGES
3501846 10000 #10 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 1 1,225.30                       635.77                       48% EA

3501847 25000 #10 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 1 2,891.30                       1,500.20                    48% EA

3501848 50000 #10 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 1 5,441.87                       2,823.60                    48% EA

3501849 100000 #10 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 1 10,885.04                     5,331.32                    51% EA

3501850 10000 SLC 01 DECKING SCREWS 1 1,811.16                       939.75                       48% EA

3501851 25000 SLC 01 DECKING SCREWS 1 4,519.25                       2,212.99                    51% EA

3501852 50000 SLC 01 DECKING SCREWS 1 9,144.43                       4,478.36                    51% EA

3501853 100000 SLC 01 DECKING SCREWS 1 16,474.57                     8,548.06                    48% EA

3501854 10000 SLC02 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 1 1,741.46                       903.58                       48% EA

3501855 25000 SLC02 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 1 4,519.25                       2,212.99                    51% EA

3501856 50000 SLC02 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 1 9,144.49                       4,478.36                    51% EA

3501857 100000 SLC02 COLLATED DECKING SCRWS 1 15,840.79                     8,219.21                    48% EA

3501858 10000 #12 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 1 1,811.16                       939.75                       48% EA

3501859 25000 #12 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 1 4,700.06                       2,301.52                    51% EA

3501860 50000 #12 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 1 9,144.43                       4,478.36                    51% EA

3501861 100000 #12 COLLATED DECKING SCREWS 1 16,474.57                     8,548.06                    48% EA

ST 1800 & SDT 5 COLLATED DECKING SCREW PACKAGES
3501862 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 10000 #12 SCREWS 1 3,401.57                       1,764.95                    48% EA

3501863 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 25000 #12 SCREWS 1 6,201.91                       3,110.98                    50% EA

3501864 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 50000 #12 SCREWS 1 10,710.38                     5,303.55                    50% EA

3501865 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 100000 #12 SCRWS 1 19,044.25                     9,378.78                    51% EA

3501866 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 10K SLC01 SCREWS 1 3,271.85                       1,697.64                    48% EA

3501867 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 25K SLC01 SCREWS 1 5,955.10                       2,987.14                    50% EA

3501868 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 50K SLC01 SCREWS 1 10,710.38                     5,303.55                    50% EA

3501869 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 100K SLC01 SCRWS 1 19,412.78                     9,560.29                    51% EA

3501870 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 10K SLC02 SCREWS 1 3,401.57                       1,764.95                    48% EA

3501871 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 25K SLC02 SCREWS 1 6,201.91                       3,110.98                    50% EA

3501872 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 50K SLC02 SCREWS 1 10,710.38                     5,303.55                    50% EA

3501873 ST 1800 SDT5 AND 100K SLC02 SCRWS 1 18,566.06                     9,143.26                    51% EA

3505560 ST 1800 SDT 5 40000 RT5S 1 11,433.72                     5,932.53                    48% EA

3505561 ST 1800 SDT 5 60000 RT5S 1 16,379.88                     8,498.96                    48% EA

3505562 ST 1800 SDT 5 20K RT5 32.5K SLC01 1
AVG 50,000 SQ FT PROJECT, ACTUAL PROJECT QUANTITIES MAY VARY 
BASED ON SPECIFIC PATTERN, BARJOIST & SIDELAP SPACING

10,437.42                     5,415.60                    48% EA

3505563 2 ST 1800 2 SDT 540K RT565K SLC01 1
AVG 100,000 SQ FT PROJECT, ACTUAL PROJECT QUANTITIES MAY VARY 
BASED ON SPECIFIC PATTERN, BARJOIST & SIDELAP SPACING

19,568.91                     10,153.66                  48% EA

SDT STAND UP DECKING TOOL ACCESSORIES
2057089 MAGAZINE GUIDE SDT 5 1 USE WITH SDT 5 STAND-UP DECKING TOOL. 96.25                            

30.57
68%

EA

2161262 NUT SETTER S-SY SDT SPEED 1 FOR USE WITH SDT 5 AND SD 4500 84.86                            44.03                         48% EA

2161263 ADAPTER SDT SPEED 1 REPLACEMENT ADAPTER FOR SD 4500 AND SDT 5 135.11                          
70.1

48%
EA

387598 MAGAZINE GUIDE SDT 30 1 COMPATIBLE WITH SDT 30 & SDT 25 56.25                            30.93                         45% EA

UNSUPPORTED METAL SHEETS - SIDE LAP - STEEL TO STEEL (UNEXPOSED)
312011 SELF-DRILL SCREW 10-16X7/8" HHWH PIL 6000 1,002.54                       

243.47
76%

BOX

312010 SELF-DRILL SCREW 12-14X1" HHWH STITCH 3000 692.01                          
173.68

75%
BOX

UNSUPPORTED METAL SHEETS - SIDE LAP - STEEL TO STEEL (EXPOSED)
311619 SELF-DRILL SCREW 1/4-14X7/8" STITCH KS 2500 WASHER, USE WITH ST 1800 TORQUE SCREWDRIVER 991.21                          

323.17
67%

BOX

LIGHT GAUGE APPLICATIONS - STEEL TO STEEL
UNEXPOSED

311441 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD8-18X1/2" PPH2 10,000 627.24                          
148

76%
BOX

311438 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD 8-18X1/2" HWH2 10,000 582.13                          
139.94

76%
BOX

311439 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD 8-18X3/4" HWH2 10,000 429.30                          
183.39

57%
BOX

311445 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD 10-16X1/2" HWH2 8500 395.73                          
168.91

57%
BOX

311446 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD 10-16X3/4" HWH2 6500 395.73                          
168.91

57%
BOX

311447 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD 10-16X1" HWH2 5000 689.17                          
154.43

78%
BOX

LIGHT & MEDIUM GAUGE APPLICATIONS - STEEL TO STEEL
EXPOSED

311620 SELF-DRILL SCREW 12-14X3/4" HWH3 KS 3000 WASHER, USE WITH ST 1800 TORQUE SCREWDRIVER 568.87                          
243.48

57%
BOX

311621 SELF-DRILL SCREW 12-14X1" HWH3 KS 2500 WASHER, USE WITH ST 1800 TORQUE SCREWDRIVER 598.90                          
258.07

57%
BOX

311622 SELF-DRILL SCREW 12-14X1 1/4" HWH3 KS 2000 WASHER, USE WITH ST 1800 TORQUE SCREWDRIVER 473.47                          
202.89

57%
BOX

311623 SELF-DRILL SCREW 12-14X1 1/2" HWH3 KS 2000 WASHER, USE WITH ST 1800 TORQUE SCREWDRIVER 473.47                          
202.91

57%
BOX



311624 SELF-DRILL SCREW 12-14X2" HWH3 KS 1500 WASHER, USE WITH ST 1800 TORQUE SCREWDRIVER 510.57                          
217.5

57%
BOX

3564353 12-14X2 HWH 2 KWIK SEAL 1/2 PALLET 36,000 WASHER, USE WITH ST 1800 TORQUE SCREWDRIVER 7,445.09                       3,863.00                    48% EA

3564262 12-14X2 HWH 2 KWIK SEAL PALLET 72,000 WASHER, USE WITH ST 1800 TORQUE SCREWDRIVER 14,890.18                     7,726.00                    48% EA

311626 SELF-DRILL SCREW 1/4-14X1" HWH3 KS 2000 WASHER, USE WITH ST 1800 TORQUE SCREWDRIVER 1,007.18                       
361.95

64%
BOX

311627 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD1/4-14X1 1/2" HWH3 1500 WASHER, USE WITH ST 1800 TORQUE SCREWDRIVER 1,351.92                       
311.64

77%
BOX

MEDIUM GAUGE APPLICATIONS - STEEL TO STEEL
UNEXPOSED

2098767 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD10-16X5/8" HWH3 7500 REPLACES #311450 693.74                          
167.18

76%
BOX

2098768 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD10-16X3/4" HHWH3 6500 REPLACES #311451 623.13                          
145.29

77%
BOX

3604278 SDSCREW S-MD10-16X3/4 HHWH3-PALLET 312K REPLACES # 357300 10,096.50                     5,553.07                    45% EA

2098766 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD10-16X3/4" HWH3 6500 REPLACES #244212 629.25                          
146.72

77%
BOX

3576301 SD SCREW S-MD 10-16 X 3/4 HWH3 PLT 312K #10 DECKING SCREW FOR 18-26 GA SIDELAPS (PALLET) 10,471.51                     5,433.31                    48% EA

2098769 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD10-16X1" HWH3 5000 REPLACES #311452 672.78                          
164.15

76%
BOX

2099040 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD10-16X1 1/4" HWH3 4000 REPLACES #311453 756.44                          
179.18

76%
BOX

2099041 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD10-16X1 1/2" HWH3 4000 REPLACES #311454 777.81                          
195.48

75%
BOX

2099044 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD12-14X3/4" HWH3 5000 REPLACES #311458 335.67                          
143.92

57%
BOX

3604277 SDSCREW S-MD12-14X3/4 HWH3-PALLET 240K PALLET OF # 2099044 10,001.12                     5,500.61                    45% EA

2099045 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD12-14X1" HWH3 3000 REPLACES #311459 305.63                          
130.38

57%
BOX

2099046 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD12-14X1 1/2" HWH3 2500 REPLACES #311460 630.10                          
164.94

74%
BOX

2099047 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD12-14X2" HWH3 2000 REPLACES #311511 705.89                          
182.65

74%
BOX

2099048 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD1/4-14X3/4" HHWH3 4000 REPLACES #311461 450.50                          
191.62

57%
BOX

3604276 SDSCREW S-MD1/4-14X3/4" HHWH3-PALLET 192K PALLET OF # 2099048 13,330.75                     7,331.91                    45% EA

2099049 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD1/4-14X1" HHWH3 3000 REPLACES #311462 794.21                          
205.86

74%
BOX

2099050 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD1/4-14X1 1/2" HHWH3 2000 REPLACES #311463 661.28                          
164.95

75%
BOX

2099051 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD1/4-14X2" HHWH3 1000 REPLACES #311464 283.88                          92.70                         67% BOX

2099042 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD10-16X5/8" PPH3 7500 REPLACES #311455 277.37                          
118.35

57%
BOX

2099043 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD10-16X3/4" PPH3 6500 REPLACES #311456 627.04                          
143.92

77%
BOX

HEAVY GAUGE APPLICATIONS - STEEL TO STEEL (UNEXPOSED)
2099052 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD12-24X7/8" HWH4 4500 REPLACES #311613 844.47                          

375.62
56%

BOX

3604275 SDSCREW S-MD12-24X7/8" HWH4-PALLET 216K PALLET OF 2099052 25,877.18                     14,232.44                  45% EA

2099053 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD12-24X1 1/4" HWH4 3500 REPLACES #311614 876.27                          
391.25

55%
BOX

2099054 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MD12-24X1 1/4" HWH5 4000 REPLACES #311616 2,220.77                       
547.19

75%
BOX

HEAVY GAUGE APPLICATIONS - STEEL TO STEEL (EXPOSED)
311615 SELF-DRILL SCREW 12-24X1 1/4" HWH5 KC 4000 KWIK COTE FINISH 1,925.02                       

719.07
63%

BOX

311628 SELF-DRILL SCREW 12-24X1 1/4" HWH5 KS 2500 KWIK COTE FINISH & SEALING WASHER 1,335.60                       
599.13

55%
BOX

311617 SELF-DRILL SCREW 12-24X2" HWH5 KC 2000 KWIK COTE FINISH 1,562.65                       
583.31

63%
BOX

311618 SELF-DRILL SCREW 12-24X3" HWH5 KC 1000 KWIK COTE FINISH 2,278.53                       
553.34

76%
BOX

WOOD DRILL SCREWS - WOOD TO STEEL (DECKING)
311629 WOOD SCREW S-WD8-18X1 5/162" PFH3 6000 FOR NON-TREATED PLYWOOD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL 641.30                          

285.03
56%

BOX

311630 WOOD SCREW S-WD8-18X1 15/16" PFH3 4000 FOR NON-TREATED PLYWOOD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL 535.30                          
238.41

55%
BOX

WOOD DRILL SCREWS - WOOD TO STEEL (WAFER HEAD)
311632 WOOD SCREW S-WD10-24X1" PWH3 6000 FOR NON-TREATED PLYWOOD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL 628.93                          

283.34
55%

BOX

311633 WOOD SCREW S-WD10-24X1" 1/4 PWH3 5000 FOR NON-TREATED PLYWOOD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL 641.30                          
285.03

56%
BOX

311634 WOOD SCREW S-WD10-24X1 1/2" PWH3 3500 FOR NON-TREATED PLYWOOD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL 570.63                          
253.95

55%
BOX

WOOD DRILL SCREWS - WOOD TO STEEL (WING & REAMERS)
311635 SELF-DRILL WING SCREW 10-24X1-7/16" PWH3 4000 FOR NON-TREATED PLYWOOD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL 782.63                          

350.81
55%

BOX

311636 SELF-DRILL WING SCREW 12-24X2" PFH4 2000 FOR NON-TREATED PLYWOOD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL 660.73                          
295.98

55%
BOX

311637 SELF-DRILL WING SCREW 12-24X21/2" PFH4 1500 FOR NON-TREATED PLYWOOD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL 689.00                          
307.9

55%
BOX

311638 SELF-DRILL WING SCREW 1/4-20X23/4" PFH4 1000 FOR NON-TREATED PLYWOOD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL 568.87                          
251.5

56%
BOX

KWIK-FLEX SCREWS & ACCESSORIES
408123 SCREW S-MD 10-16 3/4" HWH3 KF 6000 2,314.02                       

1167.8
50%

BOX

10354 SCREW S-MD 10-24 1 1/4" PWH3 KF 5000 FOR TREATED PLYWOOD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL 3,462.50                       
1294.55

63%
BOX

10355 SCREW S-MD 12-14 1" PFHUC3 KF 4000 FOR TREATED PLYWOOD TO HEAVY GAUGE METAL 2,868.29                       
1071.77

63%
BOX

87572 SCREW S-MD 12-14 7/8" HWH3 KF 5000 2,818.62                       
919.3

67%
BOX

87646 SCREW S-MD 12-14 1" HWH3 KF 4000 2,278.52                       
849.91

63%
BOX

87647 SCREW S-MD 12-14 1 1/2" HWH3 KF 2500 1,821.12                       
680.72

63%
BOX

8595 SCREW S-MD 12-14 2" HWH3 KF 2000 1,913.12                       
714.19

63%
BOX

87648 SCREW S-MD 1/4-14 1" HWH3 KF 3000 2,683.59                       
901.58

66%
BOX

87649 SCREW S-MD 1/4-14 1 1/2" HWH3 KF 2000 2,060.34                       
850.46

59%
BOX

8598 SCREW S-MD 1/4-14 2" HWH3 KF 1500 1,721.55                       
714.18

59%
BOX

451 SCREW S-MD 1/4-20 1 1/2" HWH4 KF 2000 2,009.69                       
936.1

53%
BOX



452 SCREW S-MD 1/4-20 2" HWH4 KF 1500 1,655.72                       
849.95

49%
BOX

10436 SCREW S-MD 1/4-20 2 1/2" HWH4 KF 1000 2,499.23                       
730.83

71%
BOX

SCREWS FOR FASTENING WOOD TO WOOD
CERAMIC COATED

10196 WOOD SCREW 6X1 1/4" PBHS DECKING 8000 FOR EXPOSED APPLICATIONS, TREATED LUMBER (ACQ) 607.63                          
165.85

73%
BOX

10215 WOOD SCREW 6X2 PBHS DECKING 3500 FOR EXPOSED APPLICATIONS, TREATED LUMBER (ACQ) 508.59                          
183.11

64%
BOX

10222 WOOD SCREW 8X2 1/2" PBHS DECKING 2500 FOR EXPOSED APPLICATIONS, TREATED LUMBER (ACQ) 543.86                          
174.5

68%
BOX

10224 WOOD SCREW 8X3 PBHS DECKING 2000 FOR EXPOSED APPLICATIONS, TREATED LUMBER (ACQ) 525.37                          
165.84

68%
BOX

SCREWS FOR FABRICATING & INSTALLING HVAC SHEET METAL
406474 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MS 8-18X1/2 HWH 1000 SMALL SIZE BOX OF #8 ZIP SCREWS 54.91                            22.20                         60% BOX

418613 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MS01Z 8-18X1/2" HWH 10,000 STANDARD SIZE BOX OF #8 ZIP SCREWS 387.29                          
156.82

60%
BOX

423252 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MS 10-12X3/4" HHWH 1000 SMALL SIZE BOX OF #10 ZIP SCREWS 67.80                            28.52                         58% BOX

423253 SELF-DRILL SCREW S-MS10-12X3/4" HHWH 4500 STANDARD SIZE BOX OF #10 ZIP SCREWS 277.57                          
114.05

59%
BOX

3564261 ZIP SCREW 10-12 X 3/4" HHWH PALLET 216,000 #10 ZIP SCREWS - FULL PALLET 8,177.60                       4,243.06                    48% EA

3024029 7 X 1/2 SHWH SHTMTL PIERCE PT 15000/BX 15,000 648.99                          
233.6

64%
BOX

10190 SHEET METAL SCREW 8X1/2" SHWH 13,000 634.61                          
207.81

67%
BOX

3024373 8X3/4 SHWH SHT MTL  PIERCE POINT 10,000 483.62                          
204.78

58%
BOX

3024062 8 X 1 1/2 SHWH SHT MTL PIERCE POINT 5000 506.65                          
174.45

66%
BOX

3024063 8 X 2 SHWH SHT MTL PIERCE POINT 4000 537.24                          
195.77

64%
BOX

3024065 10 X 3/4 SHWH SHTMTL  1/4"AF PIERCEPOINT 9000 1,375.61                       
290.12

79%
BOX

3024030 10 X 1 SHWH SHT MTL 5/16AF PIERCE POINT 6000 648.42                          
233.03

64%
BOX

3024066 10 X 2 SHWH SHT MTL  5/16AF PIERCE POINT 2500 729.92                          
246.48

66%
BOX

INSERT BITS
374703 DRIVER BIT S-B PH 2 DRY 10 33.96                            8.00                           76% ZPX

374708 DRIVER BIT S-B PH 2 TEK 10 33.04                            7.75                           77% ZPX

2039032 DRIVER BIT S-B PH2 25/1" S (10) 10 8.71                              4.52                           48% ZPX

2039033 DRIVER BIT S-B PH2 25/1" S (100) 100 63.83                            
33.12

48%
ZPX

2039034 DRIVER BIT S-B PH2 25/1" S (250) 250 145.08                          
75.28

48%
ZPX

2039035 DRIVER BIT S-B PH2 25/1" IF (10) 10 13.37                            6.65                           50% ZPX

2039036 DRIVER BIT S-B PH2 25/1" IF (100) 100 96.25                            
49.94

48%
ZPX

2039037 DRIVER BIT S-B PH2 25/1" IF (250) 250 224.01                          
116.23

48%
ZPX

2039038 DRIVER BIT S-B PH2 25/1" T-D (10) 10 24.39                            
12.65

48%
ZPX

2039041 DRIVER BIT S-B PH3 25/1" S (10) 10 8.14                              4.22                           48% ZPX

2039059 DRIVER BIT S-B TX25 25/1" T (10) 10 18.57                            9.63                           48% ZPX

2039138 DRIVER BIT S-B TX25 25/1" T-HF (10) 10 33.39                            
17.32

48%
ZPX

2039143 DRIVER BIT S-B TX25 50/2" T-HF (5) 5 18.08                            9.29                           49% ZPX

2039061 DRIVER BIT S-B TX27 25/1" T (10) 10 18.57                            9.60                           48% ZPX

2039074 DRIVER BIT S-B SQ2 25/1" S (10) 10 16.25                            8.43                           48% ZPX

2039082 DRIVER BIT S-B PH2 50/2" S (25) 25 63.83                            
33.12

48%
ZPX

2039291 DRIVER BIT S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" (10) 10 73.36                            
38.06

48%
ZPX

2039290 DRIVER BIT S-SY PH2 81/3 1/4" (5) 5 42.73                            
22.17

48%
ZPX

2131008 DRIVER BIT S-SY PH2 102/4" (5) 5 40.68                            
21.11

48%
BOX

2131009 DRIVER BIT S-SY PH2 102/4" (10) 10 69.84                            
36.24

48%
BOX

2039151 DRIVER BIT S-SY PH2 116/4 1/2" (5) 5 44.70                            
23.19

48%
ZPX

2039152 DRIVER BIT S-SY PH2 116/4 1/2" (10) 10 76.62                            
39.75

48%
ZPX

2094673 DRIVER BIT S-SY TX45 35 HUS (5) 5 26.44                            
13.71

48%
ZPX

2094675 DRIVER BIT S-SY TX50 35 HUS (5) 5 26.44                            
13.71

48%
ZPX

2094676 DRIVER BIT S-SY TX50 35 HUS (10) 10 52.17                            
27.07

48%
ZPX

INSERT BIT PACKAGES
2039189 BIT SET S-BSC+ UNI 25/1" S (10) 10 19.74                            

10.24
48%

EA

2039201 BIT SET S-BSP+ UNI 25/1" SM (35) 60 136.95                          
71.06

48%
EA

INSERT BIT HOLDERS
2038758 BIT HOLDER S-BH M 50/2" 1 7.50                              

3.89
48%

EA

2038759 BIT HOLDER S-BH M 75/3" 1 9.11                              
4.72

48%
EA

3589018 PREMIUM BIT AND INSERT KIT 1 INCLUDES 2038758, 2038759 & 2039038 33.13                            17.18                         48% EA

MAGNETIC NUT SETTERS
2039230 NUT SETTER S-NS 1/4" M 50/2" 1 8.71                              4.52                           48% EA

2039231 NUT SETTER S-NS 5/16" M 50/2" 1 8.71                              4.30                           51% EA

2039232 NUT SETTER S-NS 3/8" M 50/2" 1 9.29                              4.81                           48% EA

2039233 NUT SETTER S-NS 5/16" M 65/2 1/2" 1 9.29                              4.81                           48% EA

2039234 NUT SETTER S-NS 3/8" M 65/2 1/2" 1 12.78                            6.63                           48% EA



2039249 NUT SETTER S-NS 5/16" C 50/2" 1 16.25                            8.43                           48% EA

2039250 NUT SETTER S-NS 3/8" C 50/2" 1 17.42                            9.03                           48% EA

2045996 NUT SETTER S-NS 1/2" M 50/2" 1 10.45                            5.42                           48% EA

DIRECT FASTENING SYSTEMS
GAS & BATTERY POWERED TOOLS & CONSUMABLES
GAS POWERED TOOLS
INCLUDES TOOL, ATTACHABLE SUPPORT LEG, EAR PROTECTORS, SAFETY GLASSES, CLEANING CLOTH & OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS IN PLASTIC KIT BOX

2210319 GAS-ACTUATED TOOL GX-IE 1 TOOL BODY ONLY 1,446.90                       
868.14

40%
EA

3603922 GX-IE TOOL+2 BATTERIES+CHARGER 1 INCLUDES TOOL, (2) 12V BATTERIES, AND CHARGER 1,429.68                       786.32                       45% EA

2102194 GAS-ACTUATED TOOL GX 3 CASE 1 1,640.29                       
928.46

43%
EA

3553507 GX 3 + ME NOSE PIECE 1 1,609.05                       910.78                       43% EA

BATTERY POWERED FASTENING TOOLS
2184455 BATTERY-ACTUATED TOOL BX 3-ME A22 CASE 1 TOOL ONLY (2ND GENERATION) FOR ME TRADE 1,562.19                       

937.31
40%

EA

3609308 BX3-ME 02 + 2 ADV 3.0 BATTERIES + 1 CHAR 1
INCLUDES BX3-ME 02 (2ND GENERATION) TOOL, (2) 22V 3.0AH BATTERIES, 
AND CHARGER

2,186.25                       1,049.01                    52% EA

3609309 BX3-ME 02  + POLE ASM + 2 BATT + 1 CHARG 1
INCLUDES ME TOOL (2ND GENERATION), (2) 22V ADVANCED COMPACT 
BATTERIES, AND CHARGER PLUS POLE TOOL RECEPTACLE, PIPE 
EXTENSION AND GRIP

2,186.25                       1,311.00                    40% EA

2101336 BATTERY-ACTUATED TOOL BX 3-ME A22 CASE 1 IN PHASE OUT 1,562.18                       
707.4

55%
EA

GX 2 TOOL & CONSUMABLE PACKAGES
3537940 GAS-ACTUATED GX2 + 27.5K X-C20 G2 MX 1

INCLUDES TOOL, 27.5K X-C20 G2 MX FASTENERS (25 BOXES), 25 GC 52 
GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES, AND CHARGER

4,079.21                       2,116.58                    48% EA

3537942 GAS-ACTUATED GX2 + 27.5K X-P14 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27.5K X-P14 G2 MX FASTENERS (25 BOXES), 25 GC 52 
GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES, AND CHARGER

6,181.01                       3,207.11                    48% EA

3537941 GAS-ACTUATED GX2 + 27.5K X-P17 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27.5K X-P17 G2 MX FASTENERS (25 BOXES), 25 GC 52 
GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES, AND CHARGER

6,631.29                       3,440.77                    48% EA

3538125 GAS ACTUATED GX2+27.5K X-P 20 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27.5K X-P20 G2 MX FASTENERS (25 BOXES), 25 GC 52 
GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES, AND CHARGER

7,641.21                       3,964.80                    48% EA

3538119 GX2 + 27K X-C20 G2 MX(75%)/ X-P17 G2 MX( 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 20,900 (19 BOXES) X-C20 AND 6,600 (6 BOXES) X-P14 G2 
MX FASTENERS, 25 GC 52 GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES AND CHARGER 

4,625.14                       2,399.83                    48% EA

3538120 GX2 + 27K X-C20 G2 MX(50%)/ X-P17 G2 MX( 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 13,200 (12 BOXES) X-C20 AND 13,200 (12 BOXES) X-P14 G2 
MX FASTENERS, 24 GC 52 GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES AND CHARGER 

4,829.85                       2,506.05                    48% EA

3538121 GX2 + 27K X-C20 G2 MX(25%) / X-P17 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 6,600 (6 BOXES) X-C20 AND 20,900 (19 BOXES) X-P14 G2 
MX FASTENERS, 25 GC 52 GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES AND CHARGER 

5,512.21                       2,860.10                    48% EA

3538113 GX2 + 7.7K X-C20 G2 MX/3.3K X-P17 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 7,700 (7 BOXES) X-C20 AND 3,300 (3 BOXES) X-P14 G2 MX 
FASTENERS, 10 GC 52 GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES AND CHARGER 

2,523.43                       1,309.32                    48% EA

3538114 GX2 + 4.4K X-C20 G2 MX/4.4K X-P17 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 4,400 (4 BOXES) X-C20 AND 4,400 (4 BOXES) X-P14 G2 MX 
FASTENERS, 8 GC 52 GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES AND CHARGER 

2,250.47                       1,167.70                    48% EA

3538115 GAS-ACTUATED GX2 + 11K X-C20 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 11,000 (10 BOXES) X-C20 G2 MX FASTENERS, 10 GC 52 
GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES AND CHARGER

2,468.81                       1,280.99                    48% EA

3538122 GAS-ACTUATED GX2 + 11K X-C27 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 11,000 (10 BOXES) X-C27 G2 MX FASTENERS, 10 GC 52 
GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES AND CHARGER

3,792.65                       1,967.88                    48% EA

3538123 GAS-ACTUATED GX2 + 11K X-C32 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 11,000 (10 BOXES) X-C32 G2 MX FASTENERS, 10 GC 52 
GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES AND CHARGER

4,174.79                       2,166.15                    48% EA

3538124 GAS-ACTUATED GX2 + 11K X-C39 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 11,000 (10 BOXES) X-C39 G2 MX FASTENERS, 10 GC 52 
GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES AND CHARGER

4,584.19                       2,378.60                    48% EA

3538118 GAS-ACTUATED GX2 + 11K X-P14 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 11,000 (10 BOXES) X-P14 G2 MX FASTENERS, 10 GC 52 
GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES AND CHARGER

3,355.92                       1,741.28                    48% EA

3538116 GAS-ACTUATED GX2 + 11K X-P17 G2 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 11,000 (10 BOXES) X-P17 G2 MX FASTENERS, 10 GC 52 
GAS CANS, (2) 12V BATTERIES AND CHARGER

3,956.40                       2,052.86                    48% EA

3560569 GAS ACTUATED GX2 + 27.5K X-PN 37 G2 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27.5K X-PN 37 G2 MX FASTENERS (25 BOXES), (2) 12V 
BATTERIES, AND CHARGER

7,581.14                       3,933.63                    48% EA

3567543 GX2+27.5K X-C 32  WATERPROOF DELTA 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27.5K X-C 32 G2 MX (25 BOXES) & GAS + WASHER 
HOLDER X-PHD G2 

6,003.55                       3,115.05                    48% EA

3567544 GX2+27.5K X-C 32  WATERPROOF PLATON 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27.5K X-C 32 G2 MX (25 BOXES) & GAS + WASHER 
HOLDER X-PH G2 

6,003.55                       3,115.05                    48% EA

GX 3 TOOL & CONSUMABLE PACKAGES
3538126 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 27K X-C 20 MX 1

INCLUDES TOOL, 27,000 (30 BOXES) X-C20 G3 MX FASTENERS & (30) GC 41 
GAS CANS

4,088.91                       2,121.59                    48% EA

3574548 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 27K X-C27 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27,000 (30 BOXES) X-C27 G3 MX FASTENERS & (30) GC 41 
GAS CANS

7,365.67                       3,821.81                    48% EA

3538129 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 27K X-S14 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27,000 (30 BOXES) X-S14 G3 MX FASTENERS & (30) GC 41 
GAS CANS

6,423.27                       3,211.62                    50% EA

3538127 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 27K X-P17 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27,000 (30 BOXES) X-P17 G3 MX FASTENERS & (30) GC 41 
GAS CANS

6,885.22                       3,442.62                    50% EA

3538128 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 27K X-P20 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27,000 (30 BOXES) X-P20 G3 MX FASTENERS & (30) GC 41 
GAS CANS

7,924.72                       3,962.38                    50% EA

3538143 GAS ACTUATED GX3 + 27K X-PN37 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27,000 (30 BOXES) X-PN37 G3 MX FASTENERS & (30) GC 
41 GAS CANS

7,347.27                       3,673.64                    50% EA

3538136 GX3+27K X-C20 G3 MX(75%)/X-S14 G3 MX 25% 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 19.8K (22 BOXES) X-C20 G3 MX & 7.2K (8 BOXES) X-S14 G3 
MX FASTENERS, AND (30) GC 41 GAS CANS

4,806.26                       2,403.13                    50% EA

3538137 GX3 + 27K X-C20 G3 MX(50%)/X-S14 G3 MX(5 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 13.5K (15 BOXES) X-C20 G3 MX & 13.5K (15 BOXES) X-S14 
G3 MX FASTENERS, AND (30) GC 41 GAS CANS

5,022.80                       2,511.42                    50% EA

3538138 GX3 + 27K X-C20 G3 MX(25%) / X-S14 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 7,2K (8 BOXES) X-C20 G3 MX & 19,8K (22 BOXES) X-S14 G3 
MX FASTENERS, AND (30) GC 41 GAS CANS

5,715.82                       2,857.92                    50% EA

3538130 GX3 + 7.5K X-C20 G3 MX/3K X-S14 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 8.1K (9 BOXES) X-C20 G3 MX & 3.6K (4 BOXES) X-S14 G3 
MX FASTENERS, AND (13) GC 41 GAS CANS

2,842.74                       1,421.37                    50% EA

3538131 GX3 + 4.5K X-C20 G3 MX / 4.5K X-S14 G3 M 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 4.5K (5 BOXES) X-C20 G3 MX & 4.5K (5 BOXES) X-S14 G3 
MX FASTENERS, AND (10) GC 41 GAS CANS

2,438.50                       1,219.25                    50% EA

3538132 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 10.8K X-C 20 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 10.8K (12 BOXES) X-C20 G3 MX FASTENERS & (12) GC 41 
GAS CANS

2,475.05                       1,284.22                    48% EA

3538139 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 10.8K X-C27 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 10.8K (12 BOXES) X-C27 G3 MX FASTENERS & (12) GC 41 
GAS CANS

3,796.71                       1,970.00                    48% EA

3538140 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 10.8K X-C32 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 10.8K (12 BOXES) X-C32 G3 MX FASTENERS & (12) GC 41 
GAS CANS

4,172.39                       2,164.91                    48% EA

3538141 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 10.8K X-C39 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 10.8K (12 BOXES) X-C39 G3 MX FASTENERS & (12) GC 41 
GAS CANS

4,589.69                       2,381.46                    48% EA

3538135 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 10.8K X-S14 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 10.8K (12 BOXES) X-S14 G3 MX FASTENERS & (12) GC 41 
GAS CANS

3,477.97                       1,738.99                    50% EA

3538133 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 10.8K X-P17 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 10.8K (12 BOXES) X-P17 G3 MX FASTENERS & (12) GC 41 
GAS CANS

4,098.80                       2,049.39                    50% EA

3538134 GAS-ACTUATED GX3 + 10.8K X-P20 G3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 10.8K (12 BOXES) X-P20 G3 MX FASTENERS & (12) GC 41 
GAS CANS

4,546.36                       2,273.18                    50% EA

3559567 GX 3+27K X-C 32 WATERPROOFING DELTA 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27K (30 BOXES) X-C32 G3 MX FASTENERS &  GAS + 
WASHER HOLDER X-PHD G3

6,120.08                       3,175.52                    48% EA

3559568 GX 3+27K X-C 32 WATERPROOFING PLATON 1
INCLUDES TOOL, 27K (30 BOXES) X-C32 G3 MX FASTENERS &  GAS + 
WASHER HOLDER X-PH G3

6,120.08                       3,175.52                    48% EA

GX 3 TOOL & CONSUMABLE CONVERSION KITS
3557634 CONV KIT GX3+27K X-C20 G3 GC22(50%)GC41( 1

INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 27K X-C20 G3 NAILS, (18) GC22 GAS CANS & (15) 
GC41 GAS CANS

4,450.61                       2,275.36                    49% EA

3557635 CONV KIT GX3+27K X-C20 G3 GC22(25%)GC41( 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 27K X-C20 G3 NAILS, (9) GC22 GAS CANS & (23) GC41 
GAS CANS

4,450.61                       2,275.36                    49% EA

3557636 CONV KIT GX3+27K X-P20 G3 GC22(75%)GC41( 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 27K X-P20 G3 NAILS, (27) GC22 GAS CANS & (8) GC41 
GAS CANS

8,646.60                       4,323.31                    50% EA

3557637 CONV KIT GX3+27K X-P20 G3 GC22(50%)GC41( 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 27K X-P20 G3 NAILS, (18) GC22 GAS CANS & (15) 
GC41 GAS CANS

8,646.59                       4,323.31                    50% EA



3557638 CONV KIT GX3+27K X-P20 G3 GC22(25%)GC41( 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 27K X-P20 G3 NAILS, (9) GC22 GAS CANS & (23) GC41 
GAS CANS

8,332.14                       4,323.31                    48% EA

3557639 CONV KIT GX3+27K X-S14 G3 GC22(75%)GC41( 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 27K X-S14 G3 NAILS, (27) GC22 GAS CANS & (8) GC41 
GAS CANS

7,015.14                       3,507.58                    50% EA

3557640 CONV KIT GX3+27K X-S14 G3 GC22(50%)GC41( 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 27K X-S14 G3 NAILS, (18) GC22 GAS CANS & (15) 
GC41 GAS CANS

7,015.14                       3,507.58                    50% EA

3557641 CONV KIT GX3+27K X-S14 G3 GC22(25%)GC41( 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 27K X-S14 G3 NAILS, (9) GC22 GAS CANS & (23) GC41 
GAS CANS

7,015.19                       3,507.58                    50% EA

3557642 CONV KIT GX3+27K X-P17 G3 GC22(75%)GC41( 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 27K X-P17 G3 NAILS, (27) GC22 GAS CANS & (8) GC41 
GAS CANS

7,506.03                       3,753.02                    50% EA

3557673 CONV KIT GX3+27K X-P17 G3 GC22(50%)GC41( 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 27K X-P17 G3 NAILS, (18) GC22 GAS CANS & (15) 
GC41 GAS CANS

7,506.03                       3,753.02                    50% EA

3557674 CONV KIT GX3+27K X-P17 G3 GC22(25%)GC41( 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 27K X-P17 G3 NAILS, (9) GC22 GAS CANS & (23) GC41 
GAS CANS

7,506.07                       3,753.02                    50% EA

3563058 GX3+27K X-C20(25%) X-S14(75%) GC22(25%) 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 7200 X-C20 G3 NAILS, 19800 X-S14 G3 NAILS W/ 9 
GC22 GAS CANS & 23 GC41 GAS CANS 

6,235.60                       3,117.78                    50% EA

3563059 GX3+27K X-C20(25%) X-S14(75%) GC22(50%) 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 7200 X-C20 G3 NAILS, 19800 X-S14 G3 NAILS W/ 18 
GC22 GAS CANS & 15 GC41 GAS CANS 

6,235.56                       3,117.78                    50% EA

3563060 GX3+27K X-C20(25%) X-S14(75%) GC22(75%) 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 7200 X-C20 G3 NAILS, 19800 X-S14 G3 NAILS W/ 27 
GC22 GAS CANS & 8 GC41 GAS CANS 

6,235.56                       3,117.78                    50% EA

3563061 GX3+27K X-C20(50%) X-S14(50%) GC22(25%) 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 13500 X-C20 G3 NAILS, 13500 X-S14 G3 NAILS W/ 9 
GC22 GAS CANS & 23 GC41 GAS CANS 

5,271.45                       2,735.18                    48% EA

3563062 GX3+27K X-C20(50%) X-S14(50%) GC22(50%) 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 13500 X-C20 G3 NAILS, 13500 X-S14 G3 NAILS W/ 18 
GC22 GAS CANS & 15 GC41 GAS CANS 

5,470.37                       2,735.18                    50% EA

3563063 GX3+27K X-C20(50%) X-S14(50%) GC22(75%) 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 13500 X-C20 G3 NAILS, 13500 X-S14 G3 NAILS W/ 27 
GC22 GAS CANS & 8 GC41 GAS CANS 

5,470.37                       2,735.18                    50% EA

3563064 GX3+27K X-C20(75%) X-S14(25%) GC22(25%) 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 19800 X-C20 G3 NAILS, 7200 X-S14 G3 NAILS W/ 9 
GC22 GAS CANS & 23 GC41 GAS CANS 

5,048.81                       2,619.67                    48% EA

3563065 GX3+27K X-C20(75%) X-S14(25%) GC22(50%) 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 19800 X-C20 G3 NAILS, 7200 X-S14 G3 NAILS W/ 18 
GC22 GAS CANS & 15 GC41 GAS CANS 

5,239.35                       2,619.67                    50% EA

3563066 GX3+27K X-C20(75%) X-S14(25%) GC22(75%) 1
INCLUDES GX3 TOOL, 19800 X-C20 G3 NAILS, 7200 X-S14 G3 NAILS W/ 27 
GC22 GAS CANS & 8 GC41 GAS CANS 

5,239.35                       2,619.67                    50% EA

GX IE TOOL & CONSUMABLE PACKAGES
3603905 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-60(3200)+GC52(4) 1 2 1/2" INSULATION 4,530.20                       2,491.61                    45% EA

3603906 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-70(3200)+GC52(4) 1 2 3/4" INSULATION 4,530.20                       2,491.61                    45% EA

3603907 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-75(3200)+GC52(4) 1 3" INSULATION 4,530.20                       2,491.61                    45% EA

3603908 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-100(3200)+GC52(4) 1 4" INSULATION 4,530.20                       2,491.61                    45% EA

3603909 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-120(3200)+GC52(4) 1 4 3/4" INSULATION 5,722.68                       3,147.47                    45% EA

3603910 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-130(3200)+GC52(4) 1 5 1/2" INSULATION 5,722.68                       3,147.47                    45% EA

3603911 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-140(3200)+GC52(4) 1 5 " INSULATION 5,722.68                       3,147.47                    45% EA

3603912 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-150(3200)+GC52(4) 1 6" INSULATION 5,722.68                       3,147.47                    45% EA

3603913 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-50(6400)+GC52(8) 1 2" INSULATION 7,630.71                       4,196.89                    45% EA

3603914 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-60(6400)+GC52(8) 1 2 1/2" INSULATION 7,630.71                       4,196.89                    45% EA

3603915 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-70(6400)+GC52(8) 1 2 3/4" INSULATION 7,630.71                       4,196.89                    45% EA

3603916 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-75(6400)+GC52(8) 1 3" INSULATION 7,630.71                       4,196.89                    45% EA

3603917 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-100(6400)+GC52(8) 1 4" INSULATION 7,630.71                       4,196.89                    45% EA

3603918 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-120(6400)+GC52(8) 1 4 3/4" INSULATION 10,015.63                     5,508.59                    45% EA

3603919 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-130(6400)+GC52(8) 1 5 1/2" INSULATION 10,015.63                     5,508.59                    45% EA

3603920 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-140(6400)+GC52(8) 1 5 " INSULATION 10,015.63                     5,508.59                    45% EA

3603921 GX IE + X-IE-G 6-150(6400)+GC52(8) 1 6" INSULATION 10,015.63                     5,508.59                    45% EA

BX 3 TOOL & CONSUMABLE PACKAGES (2ND GENERATION)
3578657 BX3 02+ 10K X-C20 B3 MX + BATT.+CHRG 1

INCLUDES TOOL BODY, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER AND 10,000 (10 BOXES) X-
C20 B3 MX FASTENERS

2,781.19                       1,443.06                    48% EA

3578658 BX3 02+ 10K X-C24 B3 MX + BATT.+CHRG 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, CHARGER 
AND 10,000 (10 BOXES) X-C24 B3 MX FASTENERS

2,781.19                       1,443.06                    48% EA

3578663 BX3 02+ 10K X-C30 B3 MX + BATT.+CHRG 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, CHARGER 
AND 10,000 (10 BOXES) X-C30 B3 MX FASTENERS

3,019.67                       1,566.81                    48% EA

3578660 BX3 02+ 10K X-P17 B3 MX + BATT.+CHRG 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, CHARGER 
AND 10,000 (10 BOXES) X-17 B3 MX FASTENERS

4,371.15                       2,185.56                    50% EA

3578661 BX3 02+ 10K X-P20 B3 MX + BATT.+CHRG 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, CHARGER 
AND 10,000 (10 BOXES) X-P20 B3 MX FASTENERS

4,769.88                       2,384.94                    50% EA

3578662 BX3 02+ 10K X-P24 B3 MX + BATT.+CHRG 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH  BATTERIES, CHARGER 
AND 10,000 (10 BOXES) X-P24 B3 MX FASTENERS

4,343.63                       2,171.81                    50% EA

3578659 BX3 02+ 10K X-S14 B3 MX + BATT.+CHRG 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, CHARGER 
AND 10,000 (10 BOXES) X-S14 B3 MX FASTENERS

3,766.14                       1,883.06                    50% EA

3578653 BX3 02+ 27K X-C20 B3 MX + BATT.+CHRG 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, CHARGER 
AND 27,000 (27 BOXES) X-C20 B3 MX FASTENERS

4,609.69                       2,336.24                    49% EA

3578656 BX3 02+ 27K X-P17 B3 MX + BATT.+CHRG 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, CHARGER 
AND 27,000 (27 BOXES) X-P17 B3 MX FASTENERS

7,533.61                       3,766.81                    50% EA

3578654 BX3 02+ 27K X-P20 B3 MX + BATT.+CHRG 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY, 2 ADV COMPACT BATTERIES, CHARGER AND 
27,000 (27 BOXES) X-P20 B3 MX FASTENERS

8,619.87                       4,309.94                    50% EA

3578655 BX3 02+ 27K X-S14 B3 MX + BATT.+CHRG 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH  BATTERIES, CHARGER 
AND 27,000 (27 BOXES) X-S14 B3 MX FASTENERS

7,050.96                       3,525.50                    50% EA

3578664 BX3 02+ 27K X-C 20 B3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY + 27,000 (27 BOXES) X-C20 B3 MX 
FASTENERS

4,251.91                       2,167.00                    49% EA

3578665 BX3 02 + 27K X-C 24 B3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY + 27,000 (27 BOXES) X-C24 B3 MX 
FASTENERS

4,251.91                       2,167.00                    49% EA

3578666 BX3 02+ 27K X-S14 B3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY + 27,000 (135 BOXES) X-S14 B3 MX 
FASTENERS

6,681.10                       3,340.56                    50% EA

3578667 BX3 02+ 27K X-P17 B3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY + 27,000 (135 BOXES) X-P17 B3 MX 
FASTENERS

7,162.41                       3,581.19                    50% EA

3578668 BX3 02+ 27K X-P20 B3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY + 27,000 (135 BOXES) X-P20 B3 MX 
FASTENERS

7,533.61                       3,766.81                    50% EA

3578669 BX3 02+ 27K X-P24 B3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY + 27,000 (135 BOXES) X-P24 B3 MX 
FASTENERS

8,482.43                       4,241.19                    50% EA

3578672 BX3 02+ 27K X-C20 B3 MX(25%) / X-P14 B3 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY + 7,000 (7 BOXES) X-C20 & 20,000 (100 BOXES) 
X-P14 B3 MX FASTENERS

5,952.39                       2,976.19                    50% EA

3578671 BX3 02+ 27K X-C20 B3 MX(50%)/X-P14 B3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY + 14,000 (14 BOXES) X-C20 & 13,000 (65 
BOXES) X-P14 B3 MX FASTENERS

4,821.70                       2,501.81                    48% EA

3578670 BX3 02+ 27K X-C20 B3 MX(75%)/X-P14 B3 MX 1
INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY + 20,000 (20 BOXES) X-C20 & 7,000 (35 BOXES) 
X-P14 B3 MX FASTENERS

4,821.68                       2,501.81                    48% EA

BX 3 ME TOOL & CONSUMABLE PACKAGES (2ND GENERATION)
INCLUDES TOOL, (2) ADVANCED COMPACT BATTERIES, CHARGER, AND NAILS

3610426 BX3-ME 02 +2 ADV BA +CHGR+10K X-S14 B3 M 1 3,511.25                       2,052.40                    42% EA

3610427 BX3-ME 02 +2 ADV BA +CHGR+10K X-P17 B3 M 1 3,998.75                       2,399.25                    40% EA

3610428 BX3-ME 02 +2 ADV BA +CHGR+10K X-P20 B3 M 1 3,998.75                       2,399.25                    40% EA

3610429 BX3-ME 02 + 2 ADV BA +CHGR+10K X-P24 B3 1 3,998.75                       2,399.25                    40% EA



GX 2 & GX IE PARTS, ACCESSORIES & GAS CANISTERS
2102273 FASTENER GUIDE X-FG G2_01 PACKED 1 45.38                            

24.95
45%

EA

2102274 SUPPORT X-SL G2 PACKED 1 6.67                              2.98                           55% EA

2102275 WASHER HOLDER X-WH G2 MAGNETIC 1 194.24                          97.12                         50% EA

2105669 GAS CAN GC 52 1 74.72                            
38.77

48%
EA

2122214 NAIL MAGAZINE X-M30 G2 PACKED 1 225.00                          
81.24

64%
EA

2127916 NAIL MAGAZINE X-M40S G2 PACKED 1 106.84                          
53.42

50%
EA

2210568 CASE GX-IE 1 63.60                            
34.98

45%
EA

2210569 FASTENER GUIDE X-FG G2-IE PACKED 1 103.35                          
56.84

45%
EA

GX 3 PARTS, ACCESSORIES & GAS CANISTERS
2102280 FASTENER GUIDE X-FG G3 1 54.00                            

29.7
45%

EA

2102281 FASTENER GUIDE X-FG G3-ME 1 59.88                            
32.93

45%
EA

2102282 SUPPORT X-SL G3 PACKED 1 20.00                            9.16                           54% EA

2102283 WASHER HOLDER X-WH G3 MAGNETIC 1 184.12                          92.06                         50% EA

2102284 WASHER HOLDER X-PHD G3 1 213.85                          106.93                       50% EA

2102285 WASHER HOLDER X-PH G3 1 213.85                          106.93                       50% EA

2105697 GAS CAN GC 41 1 61.35                            
31.83

48%
EA

2127915 CLEANING KIT GX 2 PACKED 1 33.99                            
16.99

50%
EA

2007079 DUST SHIELD X-DS G3 PACKED 1 15.90                            8.25                           48% EA

BX 3 (2ND GENERATION) PARTS & ACCESSORIES
2179277 WASHER HOLDER X-WH B3 02 PACKED 1 MAGNETIC WASHER HOLDER 182.88                          91.44                         50% EA

2179278 WASHER HOLDER X-PH B3 02 PACKED 1 WASHER HOLDER FOR WATERPROOFING PLUGS - PLATON 190.80                          99.00                         48% EA

2179279 WASHER HOLDER X-PHD B3 02 PACKED 1 WASHER HOLDER FOR WATERPROOFING PLUGS - DELTA 198.00                          99.00                         50% EA

2179275 FASTENER GUIDE X-FG B3-IF 02 PACKED 1 FASTENER GUIDE 100.38                          
50.19

50%
EA

2179276 FASTENER GUIDE X-FG B3-ME 02 PACKED 1 83.81                            
41.9

50%
EA

BX 3 PARTS & ACCESSORIES
2101256 WASHER HOLDER X-WH  B3 PACKED 1 184.12                          92.06                         50% EA

2101257 BRACE X-SL B3 PACKED 1 34.17                            
16.27

52%
EA

2101258 FASTENER GUIDE X-FG B3-ME PACKED 1 105.83                          
48.5

54%
EA

2116415 FASTENER GUIDE X-FG B3-IF PACKED 1 104.58                          
48

54%
EA

2101255 RECEPTACLE X-PT B3 1 301.66                          
150.83

50%
EA

2101259 CASE BX 3 1 72.94                            
36.47

50%
EA

GX 120 & GX 120-ME ACCESSORIES, PARTS & GAS CANISTERS
38867 GAS CAN GC 22 (HNA) 1 51.82                            

26.89
48%

EA

388797 NAIL MAGAZINE X-120 GM40 1 40 NAIL MAGAZINE FOR GX 120 153.25                          
67.41

56%
EA

39548 SUPPORT X-120 TS 1 TOOL SUPPORT FOR GX 120 5.00                              
2.06

59%
EA

39550 SUPPORT X-120 SL 1 SUPPORT LEG FOR GX 120 25.00                            
11.68

53%
EA

39535 FASTENER GUIDE X-120 TN 1 NOSE PIECE FOR GX 120 49.13                            
27.02

45%
EA

39536 FASTENER GUIDE X-120-ME TN 1 NOSE PIECE FOR GX 120-ME 50.13                            
27.57

45%
EA

39540 HOLDER X-120 PHD 1
WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE ATTACHMENT ADAPTER (DELTAFASTENER) 
FOR GX 120

221.34                          
110.67

50%
EA

39545 HOLDER X-120 PHP 1
WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE ATTACHMENT ADAPTER (PLATON PLUG) 
FOR GX 120

221.34                          
110.67

50%
EA

39619 WASHER HOLDER X-120 WH 1
MAGNETIC WASHER HOLDER FOR GX 120, USE WITH DELTA SPEED CLIP 
FOR ATTACHING WATERPROOF MEMBRANE

241.67                          
84.42

65%
EA

2069380 CASE GX 120 1 111.58                          
38.63

65%
EA

GX 2 FASTENERS (SINGLE BOX) - COMBO
INCLUDES BOX OF 1100 PIECES WITH 1 GAS CAN GC 52-HNA

3539614 GAS NAIL X-C 20 G2 MX + GC 52 1,100 INCLUDES 1100 (1 BOX) X-C20 G2 MX FASTENERS + GAS CAN 160.35                          83.20                         48% EA

3539615 GAS NAIL X-C 27 G2 MX + GC 52 1,100 INCLUDES 1100 (1 BOX) X-C27 G2 MX FASTENERS + GAS CAN 289.42                          150.17                       48% EA

3539616 GAS NAIL X-C 32 G2 MX + GC 52 1,100 INCLUDES 1100 (1 BOX) X-C32 G2 MX FASTENERS + GAS CAN 325.43                          168.86                       48% EA

3539617 GAS NAIL X-C 39 G2 MX + GC 52 1,100 INCLUDES 1100 (1 BOX) X-C39 G2 MX FASTENERS + GAS CAN 364.31                          189.03                       48% EA

3539618 GAS NAIL X-P 14 G2 MX + GC 52 1,100 INCLUDES 1100 (1 BOX) X-P14 G2 MX FASTENERS + GAS CAN 246.92                          128.12                       48% EA

3539619 GAS NAIL X-P 17 G2 MX + GC 52 1,100 INCLUDES 1100 (1 BOX) X-P17 G2 MX FASTENERS + GAS CAN 303.68                          157.57                       48% EA

3540299 X-P 20 G2 MX (1100) + GC 52 1,100 INCLUDES 1100 (1 BOX) X-P20 G2 MX FASTENERS + GAS CAN 343.42                          178.19                       48% EA

GX 2 FASTENERS - COMBO 27.5K VOLUME PACKS
INCLUDES 25 BOXES OF GX 2 FASTENERS + 25 GC 52 GAS CANS + 10 SD-M2 MAGAZINES + BITS

GX 2 PLYWOOD FASTENERS
3560567 PLYWOOD PIN X-PN 37 G2 (1100)+GC52 1100 INCLUDES (1,100) X-PN 37 G2 PINS & GC52 GAS CAN 301.61                          156.50                       48% EA

3560568 PLYWOOD PIN X-PN 37 G2 11000+GC52 11000 INCLUDES (11,000) X-PN 37 G2 PINS & (11) GC52 GAS CANS 3,014.74                       1,564.25                    48% EA

GX IE INSULATION FASTENERS
FOR USE WITH GX IE TOOL ONLY - 'INCLUDES FASTENERS & GAS CAN

3603807 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-25(800)+GC5 800 1" INSULATION 857.28                          471.50                       45% EA

3603808 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-30(800)+GC5 800 1 1/8" INSULATION 863.90                          475.14                       45% EA



3603809 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-40(800)+GC5 800 1 1/2" INSULATION 882.45                          485.34                       45% EA

3603810 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-50(800)+GC5 800 2" INSULATION 903.65                          497.00                       45% EA

3603811 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-60(800)+GC5 800 2 1/2" INSULATION 985.80                          542.19                       45% EA

3603812 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-70(800)+GC5 800 2 3/4" INSULATION 1,110.35                       610.69                       45% EA

3603893 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-75(800)+GC5 800 3" INSULATION 1,061.33                       583.73                       45% EA

3603894 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-80(800)+GC5 800 3 1/4"INSULATION 1,126.25                       619.43                       45% EA

3603895 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-90(800)+GC5 800 3 1/2"INSULATION 1,236.23                       679.92                       45% EA

3603896 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-100(800)+GC 800 4" INSULATION 1,205.75                       663.16                       45% EA

3603897 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-120(800)+GC 800 4 3/4" INSULATION 1,331.63                       732.39                       45% EA

3603898 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-130(800)+GC 800 5 1/2" INSULATION 1,385.95                       762.27                       45% EA

3603899 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-140(800)+GC 800 5 " INSULATION 1,403.19                       771.75                       45% EA

3603900 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-150(800)+GC 800 6" INSULATION 1,503.88                       827.13                       45% EA

3603901 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-160(800)+GC 800
6 1/4" INSULATION SPECIALS ORDER ONLY, REQUIRES TOOL UPGRADE TO 
XL PISTON IN RC

1,590.00                       874.50                       45% EA

3603902 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-180(800)+GC 800
7" INSULATION SPECIALS ORDER ONLY, REQUIRES TOOL UPGRADE TO XL 
PISTON IN RC

1,648.30                       906.56                       45% EA

3603903 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE-G 6-200(800)+GC 800
8" INSULATION SPECIALS ORDER ONLY, REQUIRES TOOL UPGRADE TO XL 
PISTON IN RC

1,730.45                       951.74                       45% EA

GX 3 FASTENERS (SINGLE BOX) - COMBO
3539470 GAS NAIL X-C 20 G3 MX + GC 41 900 INCLUDES 900 X-C 20 G3 MX FASTENERS + (1) GAS CAN 129.38                          67.13                         48% EA

3539471 GAS NAIL X-C 27 G3 MX + GC 41 900 INCLUDES 900 X-C 27 G3 MX FASTENERS + (1) GAS CAN 229.55                          119.11                       48% EA

3539472 GAS NAIL X-C 32 G3 MX + GC 41 900 INCLUDES 900 X-C 32 G3 MX FASTENERS + (1) GAS CAN 257.38                          133.55                       48% EA

3539613 GAS NAIL X-C 39 G3 MX + GC 41 900 INCLUDES 900 X-C 39 G3 MX FASTENERS + (1) GAS CAN 287.99                          149.43                       48% EA

3539467 X-S 14 G3 MX (900) + GC 41 900 INCLUDES 900 X-S 14 G3 MX FASTENERS + (1) GAS CAN 206.46                          103.23                       50% EA

3539468 GAS NAIL X-P 17 G3 MX + GC 41 900 INCLUDES 900 X-P 17 G3 MX FASTENERS + (1) GAS CAN 252.66                          126.33                       50% EA

3539469 GAS NAIL X-P 20 G3 MX + GC 41 900 INCLUDES 900 X-P 20 G3 MX FASTENERS + (1) GAS CAN 285.87                          142.93                       50% EA

3539466 PLYWOOD PIN X-PN 37 G3 MX + GC 41 900 INCLUDES 900 X-PN37 G3 MX FASTENERS + (1) GAS CAN 239.67                          119.83                       50% EA

3539464 THREADED STUD X-W6-12-14 G3 + GC 41 900 INCLUDES 900 X-W6-12-14 G3 P7 STUDS + (1) GAS CAN 890.40                          462.00                       48% EA

3539465 THREADED STUD X-W6-12-20 G3 + GC 41 900 INCLUDES 900 X-W6-12-20 G3 P7 STUDS + (1) GAS CAN 996.14                          516.86                       48% EA

GX 3 CONVERSION KITS
3553286 GX3  CONVERSION KIT X-GN 20 MX + GC 22 + 1

INCLUDES 1500 (2 BOXES) X-GN 20 MX FASTENERS + 1 GC 22 & 1 GC 41 
GAS CANS

239.30                          120.71                       50% EA

3553287 GX3  CONVERSION KIT X-GN 27 MX + GC 22 + 1
INCLUDES 1500 (2 BOXES) X-GN 27 MX FASTENERS + 1 GC 22 & 1 GC 41 
GAS CANS

431.29                          223.78                       48% EA

3553288 GX3  CONVERSION KIT X-GN 32 MX + GC 22 + 1
INCLUDES 1500 (2 BOXES) X-GN 32 MX FASTENERS + 1 GC 22 & 1 GC 41 
GAS CANS

484.16                          251.21                       48% EA

3553289 GX3 CONVERSION KIT X-GN 39 MX + GC 22 + 1
INCLUDES 1500 (2 BOXES) X-GN 39 MX FASTENERS + 1 GC 22 & 1 GC 41 
GAS CANS

541.19                          280.81                       48% EA

3553290 GX3 CONVERSION KIT X-GHP 18 MX + GC 22 + 1
INCLUDES 1500 (2 BOXES) X-GHP 18 MX FASTENERS + 1 GC 22 & 1 GC 41 
GAS CANS

476.44                          238.22                       50% EA

3553291 GX3 CONVERSION KIT X-GHP 20 MX + GC 22 + 1
INCLUDES 1500 (2 BOXES) X-GHP 20 MX FASTENERS + 1 GC 22 & 1 GC 41 
GAS CANS

538.52                          269.26                       50% EA

3553292 GX3 CONVERSION KIT X-EGN 14 MX + GC 22 + 1
INCLUDES 1500 (2 BOXES) X-EGN 14 MX FASTENERS + 1 GC 22 & 1 GC 41 
GAS CANS

525.53                          190.56                       64% EA

3553503 GX3 CONVERSION KIT X-GPN 37 MX + GC 22 + 1
INCLUDES 1500 (2 BOXES) X-GNP 37 MX FASTENERS + 1 GC 22 & 1 GC 41 
GAS CANS

450.45                          225.23                       50% EA

3553504 CONVERSION  KIT GX3 + 27K X-C20 G3 GC22( 1 INCLUDES 27K X-C20 (36  BOXES) + 27 GC 22 & 8 GC 41 GAS CANS 4,365.80                       2,232.01                    49% EA

BX 3 FASTENERS (SINGLE BOX)
2123993 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 20 B3 MX 1000 XB X-C B3 COLLATED NAILS FOR CONCRETE 143.30                          

74.35
48%

BOX

2123994 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 24 B3 MX 1000 XB X-C B3 COLLATED NAILS FOR CONCRETE 254.60                          
132.1

48%
BOX

2149988 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 30 B3 MX 1000 XB X-C B3 COLLATED NAILS FOR CONCRETE 264.34                          
137.16

48%
BOX

2105402 STEEL NAIL X-S 14 B3 MX 200 XB X-S B3 COLLATED NAILS FOR STEEL / WILL BE REPLACED BY # 2156392 58.11                            31.96                         45% BOX

2156392 STEEL NAIL X-S 14 B3 MX 400 XB X-S B3 COLLATED NAILS FOR STEEL 116.59                          58.29                         50% BOX

2156393 STEEL NAIL X-S 14 B3 MX BULK 1000 XB X-S B3 COLLATED NAILS FOR STEEL 291.64                          
145.81

50%
BOX

2156216 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAIL X-P 17 B3 MX 400 XB X-P B3 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAILS COLLATED 148.71                          
74.35

50%
BOX

2156219 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAIL X-P 17 B3 MX BULK 1000 XB X-P B3 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAILS COLLATED 371.04                          
185.5

50%
BOX

2156217 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAIL X-P 20 B3 MX 400 XB X-P B3 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAILS COLLATED 148.71                          
74.35

50%
BOX

2156390 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAIL X-P 20 B3 MX BULK 1000 XB X-P B3 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAILS COLLATED 371.04                          
185.5

50%
BOX

2156218 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAIL X-P 24 B3 MX 400 XB X-P B3 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAILS COLLATED 148.71                          
74.34

50%
BOX

2156391 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAIL X-P 24 B3 MX BULK 1000 XB X-P B3 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAILS COLLATED 371.04                          
185.49

50%
BOX

2105406 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-P 30 B3 P7 200 XB X-P B3 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAILS SINGLE 74.36                            37.18                         50% BOX

2105407 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-P 36 B3 P7 200 XB X-P B3 HIGH PERFORMANCE NAILS SINGLE 74.36                            37.18                         50% BOX

2105800 THREADED STUD X-W6-12-14 B3 P7 200 XB M/W6 B3 THREADED STUDS 189.21                          98.18                         48% BOX

2105801 THREADED STUD X-W6-12-20 B3 P7 200 XB M/W6 B3 THREADED STUDS 211.47                          109.73                       48% BOX

GX 120 & GX 120-ME FASTENERS - COMBO
INCLUDES BOX OF 750 PIECES WITH 1 GAS CAN GC 22

226933 KIT X-GN 20 MX + GC 21 750 FOR FASTENINGS IN CONCRETE/BLOCK 240.49                          
117.05

51%
EA

226934 KIT X-GN 27 MX + GC 21 750 FOR FASTENINGS IN CONCRETE/BLOCK 454.79                          
164.46

64%
EA

226935 KIT X-GN 32 MX + GC 21 750 FOR FASTENINGS IN CONCRETE/BLOCK 615.79                          
194.93

68%
EA

226936 KIT X-GN 39 MX + GC 21 750 FOR FASTENINGS IN CONCRETE/BLOCK 601.44                          
277.15

54%
EA

226931 KIT X-GHP 18 MX + GC 21 750 FOR FASTENINGS IN CONCRETE/STEEL 347.66                          
173.83

50%
EA

226932 KIT X-GHP 20 MX + GC 21 750 FOR FASTENINGS IN CONCRETE/STEEL 347.66                          
173.83

50%
EA



226930 KIT X-EGN 14 MX + GC 21 750 FOR FASTENINGS IN STEEL 342.62                          
149.24

56%
EA

343764 KIT X-GPN 37 MX (750) ASSY 750 FOR FASTENING PLYWOOD TO STEEL 460.69                          
128.58

72%
EA

GX 120 & GX 120-ME FASTENERS - 27K VOLUME PACKS
INCLUDES 36 BOXES OF 750 PIECES WITH 36 GAS CANS GC 22

1/4" THREADED STUDS FOR GX 120-ME GAS-ACTUATED SYSTEM
INCLUDES BOX OF 750 PIECES WITH 1 GAS CAN GC 22

3448596 THREADED STUD XG-W6 12 14 (STEEL) 750 FOR FASTENINGS IN STEEL 758.10                          
393.36

48%
EA

3448597 THREADED STUD XG-W6 12 27(CONCRETE/BLOCK 750 FOR FASTENINGS IN CONCRETE/BLOCK 848.37                          
440.19

48%
EA

GAS, BATTERY & POWDER-ACTUATED ASSEMBLIES (NO PRE-MOUNTED FASTENER)
421821 CEILING HANGER X-CC MX 6' 12GA 100 FOR SUSPENDED LIGHTING 88.11                            

45.72
48%

ZBL

421824 CEILING HANGER X-CC MX 12' 12GA 100 FOR SUSPENDED LIGHTING 159.92                          
82.98

48%
ZBL

228334 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 3/8" MX 200 FOR 3/8" METAL JACKET BX ELECTRICAL CABLE 59.26                            
30.75

48%
BOX

228335 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 1/2" MX 200 FOR 1/2" THIN WALL CONDUIT 67.24                            
34.88

48%
BOX

228336 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 3/4" MX 200 FOR 3/4" THIN WALL CONDUIT 84.81                            
44

48%
BOX

228337 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 1" MX 200 FOR 1" THIN WALL CONDUIT 95.92                            
49.77

48%
BOX

228338 STAND-OFF CLAMP X-EMTSC 1/2" MX 100 FOR 1/2" THIN WALL OR RIGID CONDUIT 99.23                            
51.49

48%
BOX

228339 STAND-OFF CLAMP X-EMTSC 3/4" MX 100 FOR 3/4" THIN WALL OR RIGID CONDUIT 107.99                          
56.03

48%
BOX

228340 STAND-OFF CLAMP X-EMTSC 1" MX 100 FOR 1" THIN WALL OR RIGID CONDUIT 126.34                          
65.55

48%
BOX

228342 CEILING CLIP X-ECC MX 100 CEILING CLIP ASSEMBLY, WITHOUT WIRE OR FASTENER 39.11                            
20.29

48%
BOX

228341 CEILING HANGER X-EHS W6 MX 100 1/4" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY, WITHOUT FASTENER 121.88                          
63.24

48%
BOX

285709 CABLE TIE HOLDER X-ECT MX 100
USE WITH TY-WRAP, PLENUM RATED CABLE HANGER, WITHOUT 
FASTENER

85.25                            
44.23

48%
ZPX

285712 CABLE CLASP X-EKB 4 MX 100 PLENUM RATED 4 CABLE CLAMP, WITHOUT FASTENER 196.85                          
102.14

48%
ZPX

285713 CABLE CLASP X-EKB 8 MX 100 PLENUM RATED 8 CABLE CLAMP, WITHOUT FASTENER 224.95                          
116.72

48%
ZPX

285718 CABLE TRUNKING FASTENER X-ET MX 250 MX PLASTIC WASHER 96.15                            
35.76

63%
ZPX

2095183 UNIV. CABLE TIE HOLDER X-UCT MX 100 81.21                            42.11                         48% BOX

CABLE HANGERS
CABLE HANGERS ASSEMBLIES, FOR CONCRETE

BUNCHED - FOR BX & GX TOOLS

NEW 2018247 BUNCHED-CABLE HOL. X-ECH 15 MX 100 FOR TELECOM/DATA & PREMISE WIRING 183.75                          147.00                       20% BOX

NEW 2018248 BUNCHED-CABLE HOL. X-ECH 30 MX 50 FOR TELECOM/DATA & PREMISE WIRING 168.75                          135.00                       20% BOX

NEW 2018391 BUNCHED-CABLE HOL. BASE X-ECH-B MX 50 FOR TELECOM/DATA & PREMISE WIRING 27.50                            22.00                         20% BOX

NEW 2018729 BUNCHED-CABLE HOL. X-ECH 15/B MX KIT 100 FOR TELECOM/DATA & PREMISE WIRING 306.25                          245.00                       20% BOX

NEW 2018891 BUNCHED-CABLE HOL. X-ECH 30/B MX KIT 50 FOR TELECOM/DATA & PREMISE WIRING 248.75                          199.00                       20% BOX

OTHER CABLE HANGERS FOR DX/BX/GX TOOLS

POWDER ACTUATED TOOLS & CONSUMABLES
DX 450 POWDER ACTUATED TOOL

2145115 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 450 USS 1 2,029.84                       
1148.96

43%
EA

409301 PISTON 45/DNI-8 PACKED 1 143.75                          
67.61

53%
EA

654 FASTENER GUIDE 45/FP8 ASSY 1 268.33                          
99.96

63%
EA

DX 450 TOOL & CONSUMABLE PACKAGES
INCLUDES TOOL, FASTENERS & CARTRIDGES

3547510 KIT DX 450 + X-R 14 RED (2.6K) 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 2,600 X-R 14 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

4,408.88                       2,495.60                    43% EA

3547508 KIT DX 450 + X-R 14 RED (5K) 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-R 14 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

6,593.14                       3,731.96                    43% EA

3547511 KIT DX 450 + X-R 14 BLACK (2.6K) 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 2,600 X-R 14 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL BLACK 
CARTRIDGES

4,534.07                       2,566.46                    43% EA

3547509 KIT DX 450 + X-R 14 BLACK (5K) 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-R 14 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL BLACK 
CARTRIDGES

6,843.52                       3,873.71                    43% EA

DX 5 FULLY AUTOMATIC POWDER ACTUATED TOOLS
INCLUDES TOOL, STABILIZERS, CLEANING SET, EAR PROTECTORS, SAFETY GLASSES, SPRAY LUBRICANT & INSTRUCTION MANUAL IN PLASTIC KIT BOX

2142307 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 5 F8 1 INCLUDES TOOL WITH SINGLE FASTENER GUIDE 2,001.61                       
835.16

58%
EA

2142651 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 5 MX 1 INCLUDES TOOL WITH MAGAZINE FOR COLLATED FASTENERS 2,001.61                       
906.82

55%
EA

2142655 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 5 KIT 1 INCLUDES TOOL WITH BOTH THE F8 AND MX FASTENER GUIDES 2,245.04                       
983.9

56%
EA

2142659 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 5 IE 1 FASTENER GUIDE FIE-L & PISTON PIE-L 1,734.60                       
825.72

52%
EA

2142662 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 5 GR 1 POWDER ACTUATED TOOL FOR GRATING FASTENERS 2,739.89                       
1225.51

55%
EA

2142665 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 5 F10 1 USE WITH 10MM P10 TYPE FASTENERS 2,226.31                       
990.31

56%
EA

2142666 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 5 SM 1 2,520.54                       
1170.96

54%
EA

3567641 SPECIAL DX 5 KIT 5 PACK 5 (5) DX 5 TOOLS, (5) MX 72 MAGAZINES & (5) F8 NOSEPIECES 5,256.31                       2,727.34                    48% EA

3567643 KIT DX 5-F10 W/STOP SPALL 1 INCLUDES TOOL WITH F10 TOOL STOP SPALL 2,022.51                       1,049.42                    48% EA

2192137 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 460 MHSA 1
DX 460 TOOL WITH APPROVED MSHA LABEL FOR UNDERGROUND MINE 
USE

1,717.64                       
944.7

45%
EA

212048 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 460 SR 1 SPECIALTY TOOL FOR MINING INDUSTRY - CONVEYOR BELT SPLICING 1,791.93                       
1014.3

43%
EA

3454134 DX 460-SR TOOL PACKAGE 1 INCLUDES 10K GREEN CARTRIDGES, FASTENER GUIDE & 2 PISTONS 6,739.89                       2,760.24                    59% EA

DX 5 TOOL & CONSUMABLE PACKAGES
INCLUDES TOOL, FASTENERS & CARTRIDGES



3567538 DX 5-F8 STARTER PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 100 PINS OF EACH: X-C 27P8S23, X-C 47P8, X-C 62P8, X-
CP 72P8S23 , 200 EACH YELLOW & RED CARTRIDGES

1,537.51                       797.77                       48% EA

3567536 DX 5-F8 X-U STARTER PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL WITH 1 BOX EACH X-U 16 P8, X-U 22 P8, X-U 47 P8, X-U 62 
P8 & (4) BOXES YELLOW CARTRIDGES

2,418.53                       947.64                       61% EA

3567537 DX 5-MX X-U STARTER PACKAGE 1
INCLUDES TOOL WITH 1 BOX EACH X-U 16 MX, X-U 22 MX, X-U 47 MX, X-U 
62 MX & (4) BOXES YELLOW CARTRIDGES

1,955.96                       977.98                       50% EA

3567634 DX 5 + X-C 32 P8S23+6.8/11 M (3K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-C 32 P8S23 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

3,181.11                       1,650.59                    48% EA

3552988 KIT DX 5 + X-C 62 MX+6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-C 62 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,682.34                       1,910.66                    48% EA

3576724 KIT DX 5-MX + X-C 62MX + 6.8/11M (10K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 10,000 X-C 62 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

3,755.05                       1,449.94                    61% EA

3567637 KIT DX 5 + X-C 62 MX+6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-C 62 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,682.34                       1,910.66                    48% EA

3567642 KIT DX 5-MX+X-C 62MX+6.8/11M RED (10K) 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 10,000 X-C 62 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,834.55                       1,545.14                    60% EA

3603169 KIT DX 5 + X-C 72 P8 +6.8/11 M (50K) G 1 50K X-C 72 WITH GREEN CARTRIDGES AND DX 5 17,222.24                     10,333.34                  40% EA

3566454 KIT DX 5 + X-P 22 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-P 22 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,531.04                       1,765.53                    50% EA

3566456 KIT DX 5 + X-P 27 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-P 27 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,557.29                       1,778.65                    50% EA

3574779 KIT DX 5 + X-P 27 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) R 1 INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P  27 P8  WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 3,314.44                       1,657.22                    50% EA

3566462 KIT DX 5 + X-P 34 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-P 34 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,649.89                       1,824.96                    50% EA

3566461 KIT DX 5 + X-P 34 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-P 34 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,649.90                       1,824.96                    50% EA

3566460 KIT DX 5 + X-P 34 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) B 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-P 34 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
BLACK CARTRIDGES

3,649.89                       1,824.96                    50% EA

3566453 KIT DX 5 + X-P 22 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-P 22 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,531.08                       1,765.53                    50% EA

3579178 KIT DX 5 + X-P 22 MX +6.8/11 M (10K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 10,000 X-P 22 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

6,447.38                       3,223.69                    50% EA

3566455 KIT DX 5 + X-P 27 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-P 27 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,513.58                       1,756.79                    50% EA

3574780 KIT DX 5 + X-P 27 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) R 1 INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P  27 MX  WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 3,513.58                       1,628.86                    54% EA

3566459 KIT DX 5 + X-P 34 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-P 34 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

4,103.47                       2,051.73                    50% EA

3566458 KIT DX 5 + X-P 34 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-P 34 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

4,103.47                       2,051.73                    50% EA

3579179 KIT DX 5 + X-P 34 MX +6.8/11 M (10K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 10,000 X-P 34 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

6,639.90                       3,319.94                    50% EA

3566457 KIT DX 5 + X-P 34 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) B 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-P 34 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
BLACK CARTRIDGES

4,103.47                       2,051.73                    50% EA

3552779 KIT DX 5 + X-U 15 P8TH+6.8/11 M (5K) G 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 15 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
GREEN CARTRIDGES

3,707.46                       1,853.74                    50% EA

3552781 KIT DX 5 + X-U 15 P8TH+6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 15 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
RED CARTRIDGES

3,321.22                       1,660.62                    50% EA

3552780 KIT DX 5 + X-U 15 P8TH+6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 15 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,321.22                       1,660.62                    50% EA

3552974 KIT DX 5 + X-U 16 P8+6.8/11 M (5K) B 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
BLACK CARTRIDGES

3,350.37                       1,675.18                    50% EA

3567539 KIT DX 5 + X-U 16 P8+6.8/11 M (3K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-U 16 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,527.46                       1,763.73                    50% EA

3552973 KIT DX 5 + X-U 16 P8+6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,523.22                       1,761.60                    50% EA

3574774 KIT DX 5 + X-U 16 P8TH +6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,410.35                       1,705.17                    50% EA

3552782 KIT DX 5 + X-U 16 P8+6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,523.22                       1,761.60                    50% EA

3574549 KIT DX 5 + X-U 19 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1 INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U  19 P8  WITH .27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES 3,257.02                       1,628.52                    50% EA

3574550 KIT DX 5 + X-U 19 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) R 1 INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U  19 P8  WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 3,257.02                       1,628.52                    50% EA

3552975 KIT DX 5 + X-U 32 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 32 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,466.93                       1,733.46                    50% EA

3567541 KIT DX 5 + X-U 32 P8 +6.8/11 M (3K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-U 32 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,329.57                       1,664.79                    50% EA

3552976 KIT DX 5 + X-U 32 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 32 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,649.90                       1,824.96                    50% EA

3552977 KIT DX 5 + X-U 32 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) B 1
INCLUDES DX 5 F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 32 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
BLACK CARTRIDGES

3,649.89                       1,824.96                    50% EA

3592869 KIT DX 5 + X-U 72 P8 +6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U 72 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

5,402.40                       2,701.19                    50% EA

3552979 KIT DX 5 + X-U 15 MX+6.8/11 M (5K) G 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-U 15 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
GREEN CARTRIDGES

3,369.00                       1,748.06                    48% EA

3552981 KIT DX 5 + X-U 15 MX+6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-U 15 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,681.99                       1,841.00                    50% EA

3552980 KIT DX 5 + X-U 15 MX+6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-U 15 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,681.99                       1,841.00                    50% EA

3552982 KIT DX 5 + X-U 16 MX+6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,697.60                       1,848.81                    50% EA

3567540 KIT DX 5 + X-U 16 MX+6.8/11 M (3K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-U 16 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,743.48                       1,871.74                    50% EA

3552983 KIT DX 5 + X-U 16 MX+6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,697.60                       1,848.81                    50% EA

3552984 KIT DX 5 + X-U 16 MX+6.8/11 M (5K) B 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
BLACK CARTRIDGES

3,697.59                       1,848.81                    50% EA

3574551 KIT DX 5 + X-U 19 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1 INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U  19 MX  WITH .27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES 3,402.11                       1,701.05                    50% EA

3574552 KIT DX 5 + X-U 19 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) R 1 INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U  19 MX  WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 3,402.11                       1,701.05                    50% EA

3567542 KIT DX 5 + X-U 32 MX +6.8/11 M (3K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-U 32 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

3,339.65                       1,669.82                    50% EA

3552985 KIT DX 5 + X-U 32 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-U 32 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

4,103.47                       2,051.73                    50% EA

3567633 KIT DX 5 + X-U 32 MX +6.8/11 M (3K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-U 32 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,339.64                       1,669.82                    50% EA

3552986 KIT DX 5 + X-U 32 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U 32 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

4,103.45                       2,051.73                    50% EA

3552987 KIT DX 5 + X-U 32 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) B 1
INCLUDES DX 5 MX TOOL & 5,000 X-U 32 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
BLACK CARTRIDGES

4,103.45                       2,051.73                    50% EA

3592870 KIT DX 5 + X-U 72 MX +6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U 72 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

5,402.40                       2,701.19                    50% EA

3574775 KIT DX 5 + X-SW 30 C37 +6.8/11 M (10K) G 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 10,000 X-SW 30 C37 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

4,822.84                       2,398.69                    50% EA

3603769 KIT DX 5 + X-SW 60 C62+68/11 M Y (1440 1 3 PALLETS OF X-SW60 WITH DX 5 F8 AND YELLOW CARTRIDGES 8,640.35                       5,184.21                    40% EA

3567635 KIT DX 5-IE + X-IE 50+6.8/11 M (3K) G 1
INCLUDES DX 5-IE TOOL & 3,000 X-IE 50 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

5,317.17                       2,758.90                    48% EA

3567636 KIT DX 5-IE + X-IE 50+6.8/11 M (3K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 5-IE TOOL & 3,000 X-IE 50 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

5,317.15                       2,758.90                    48% EA

3603168 KIT DX 5 + X-CF72P8S23 +6.8/11 M (50K) G 1 50K X-CF 72 WITH GREEN CARTRIDGES AND DX 5 19,474.97                     11,684.98                  40% EA

3567638 KIT DX 5 + CF 72+6.8/11 M BULK (20K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 20,000 X-CF 72 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

5,954.78                       2,977.38                    50% EA

3572048 KIT DX 5-F8 + X-CP 72 + 6.8/11M (20K) RE 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 20,000 X-CP 72 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

8,742.48                       4,371.22                    50% EA

3568281 KIT DX 5-MX + X-CT 62 + 6.8/11M (5K) YEL 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-CT 62 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

2,417.69                       1,208.85                    50% EA



3567639 DX 5-F8 SILL PLATE X-CP BOOSTER PKG10000 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 10,000 X-CP 72 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

6,227.57                       3,113.78                    50% EA

3567640 KIT DX 5-F10 W/STOP SPALL + PT 1 INCLUDES F10 TOOL STOP SPALL AND POLE TOOL 2,381.76                       1,235.82                    48% EA

3586614 DX5-F10+W10-30-27+6.8/11 M RED (5K) 1
INCLUDES F10 TOOL & 5,000 W10-30-27 STUDS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES6.8/11 M RED (5K)

5,617.99                       2,544.00                    55% EA

3586615 DX5-F10+W10-30-32+6.8/11 M RED (5K) 1
INCLUDES F10 TOOL & 5,000 W10-30-32 STUDS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES6.8/11 M RED (5K)

5,659.06                       2,562.60                    55% EA

3586616 DX5-F10+EW10H-30-14P10+6.8/11 M RED (5K) 1
INCLUDES F10 TOOL & 5,000 EW10H-30-14 STUDS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES6.8/11 M RED (5K)

8,030.88                       3,636.60                    55% EA

DX 351 FULLY AUTOMATIC POWDER ACTUATED TOOLS
INCLUDES TOOL, STABILIZERS, CLEANING SET, EAR PROTECTORS, SAFETY GLASSES, SPRAY LUBRICANT & INSTRUCTION MANUAL IN PLASTIC KIT BOX

373103 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 351 M+E 1 INCLUDES SINGLE FASTENER TOOL 1,159.52                       
656.33

43%
EA

374308 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 351 (X-MX 32) 1 INCLUDES TOOL WITH MAGAZINE FOR COLLATED FASTENERS 1,236.04                       
699.65

43%
EA

3469348 DX 351 W/MX32 MAGAZINE&F8 FASTENER GUIDE 1 INCLUDES X-351-F8 FASTENER GUIDE 1,421.70                       804.74                       43% EA

3460305 DX 351 POLE TOOL COMBO (RBR GRIP) 1 INCLUDES DX 351-E WITH RBR GRIP & PT ASSEMBLY 1,705.71                       965.50                       43% EA

3521201 DX 351 STARTER KIT – ELECTRICAL   1
INCLUDES DX 351 M+E, (1) BOX 3/8" & (1) BOX 1/2" X-EMTC C27 CONDUIT 
CLIPS, (1) BOX Z-HS W6 U32 P8S15 CEILING HANGERS, (1) BOX X-C 32 
P8S23 NAILS (2) BOXES X-ECH/FR-L U37 BUNCHED CABLE HOLDERS (1)

1,500.57                       849.38                       43% EA

DX 351 TOOL & CONSUMABLE PACKAGES
INCLUDES TOOL, FASTENERS & CARTRIDGES

3497165 KIT DX 351 + X-C 20 THP+6.8/11 M (16K) G 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 16,000 X-C 20 THP FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

6,856.91                       2,617.73                    62% EA

3497166 KIT DX 351 + X-C 20 THP+6.8/11 M (16K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 16,000 X-C 20 THP FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

6,856.91                       2,617.73                    62% EA

3497167 KIT DX 351 + X-C 20 THP+6.8/11 M (32K) G 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 32,000 X-C 20 THP FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

8,880.63                       4,607.88                    48% EA

3497193 KIT KIT A 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-C 22 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES 

3,179.15                       1,649.56                    48% EA

3521193 KIT DX 351+X-C 22 P8TH+6.8/11M YEL (15K) 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 15,000 X-C 22 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

3,508.53                       1,820.46                    48% EA

3497195 KIT KIT A 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-S 16 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

2,956.64                       1,534.10                    48% EA

3521194 KIT DX 351+X-S 16 P8TH+6.8/11M YEL (15K) 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 15,000 X-S 16 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

5,701.20                       2,850.62                    50% EA

3497196 KIT DX 351 + X-S 16 P8TH+6.8/11 M (3K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-S 16 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,068.19                       1,534.10                    50% EA

3521195 KIT DX 351+X-S 16 P8TH+6.8/11M RED (15K) 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 15,000 X-S 16 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

5,701.20                       2,850.62                    50% EA

3511755 KIT DX 351-MX+X-S13 MX+6.8/11M YELLOW (1 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 10,000 X-S13 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

3,550.21                       1,775.10                    50% EA

3511756 KIT DX 351-ME+X-S13 THP +6.8/11M YELLOW 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 10,000 X-S13 THP FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CATRIDGES

3,516.08                       1,758.04                    50% EA

3590215 KIT DX 351-ME+X-S13 THP +6.8/11 M (10K) 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 10,000 X-S13 THP FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CATRIDGES

3,100.50                       1,608.75                    48% EA

3497173 KIT DX 351 + X-C 20 MX+6.8/11 M (10K) G 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 10,000 X-C 20 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

3,156.75                       1,637.94                    48% EA

3497174 KIT DX 351 + X-C 20 MX+6.8/11 M (10K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 10,000 X-C 20 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

3,156.75                       1,637.94                    48% EA

3497175 KIT DX 351 + X-C 20 MX+6.8/11 M (16K) G 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 16,000 X-C 20 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

4,200.17                       2,179.34                    48% EA

3497176 KIT DX 351 + X-C 20 MX+6.8/11 M (16K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 16,000 X-C 20 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

4,200.17                       2,179.34                    48% EA

3497178 KIT DX 351 + X-C 20 MX+6.8/11 M (32K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 32,000 X-C 20 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

7,080.12                       3,673.64                    48% EA

3553036 KIT DX 351 + X-P 22 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P 22 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

2,770.55                       1,385.27                    50% EA

3553035 KIT DX 351 + X-P 22 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P 22 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

2,770.55                       1,385.27                    50% EA

3552760 KIT DX 351 + X-P 22 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P 22 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

2,669.79                       1,385.27                    48% EA

3553038 KIT DX 351 + X-P 27 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P 27 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

2,857.21                       1,428.60                    50% EA

3553037 KIT DX 351 + X-P 27 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P 27 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

2,857.22                       1,428.60                    50% EA

3552762 KIT DX 351 + X-P 27 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P 27 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

2,857.21                       1,428.60                    50% EA

3552761 KIT DX 351 + X-P 27 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P 27 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

2,857.21                       1,428.60                    50% EA

3560019 KIT DX 351 + X-P 34 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P 34 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

4,123.87                       2,061.94                    50% EA

3560020 KIT DX 351 + X-P 34 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P 34 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

4,123.89                       2,061.94                    50% EA

3553033 KIT DX 351 + X-P 34 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P 34 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,668.11                       1,834.06                    50% EA

3553034 KIT DX 351 + X-P 40 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-P 40 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,224.55                       1,673.12                    48% EA

3499846 KIT DX 351 + X-U 15 MX + 6.8/11 M (3K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-U 15 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,188.64                       1,594.31                    50% EA

3497207 KIT DX 351 + X-U 16 P8 + 6.8/11 M (3K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-U 16 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,077.44                       1,538.72                    50% EA

3574777 KIT DX 351 + X-U 16 P8TH +6.8/11 M (5K) 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

3,211.33                       1,605.66                    50% EA

3497208 KIT DX 351 + X-U 16 MX + 6.8/11 M (3K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-U 16 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,386.48                       1,693.24                    50% EA

3552995 KIT DX 351 + X-U 19 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U 19 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

2,727.22                       1,363.62                    50% EA

3552994 KIT DX 351 + X-U 19 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U 19 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

2,727.22                       1,363.62                    50% EA

3552997 KIT DX 351 + X-U 22 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U 22 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

2,770.56                       1,385.27                    50% EA

3552996 KIT DX 351 + X-U 22 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U 22 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

2,770.55                       1,385.27                    50% EA

3552998 KIT DX 351 + X-U 27 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 5,000 X-U 27 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

2,857.22                       1,428.60                    50% EA

3497211 KIT DX 351 + X-U 32 MX + 6.8/11 M (3K) Y 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-U 32 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

3,188.64                       1,594.31                    50% EA

3497212 KIT DX 351 + X-U 32 MX + 6.8/11 M (3K) R 1
INCLUDES TOOL & 3,000 X-U 32 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,272.47                       1,636.24                    50% EA

3505386 KIT DX 351 + X-U 15 P8TH+6.8/11 M (5K) G 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 15 P8TH FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL 
GREEN CARTRIDGES

3,762.12                       1,881.05                    50% EA

3505389 KIT DX 351 + X-U 16 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 P8 FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,540.78                       1,770.38                    50% EA

3505390 KIT DX 351 + X-U 16 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 P8 FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

3,540.78                       1,770.38                    50% EA

3552990 KIT DX 351 + X-U 19 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 19 P8 FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

2,727.23                       1,363.62                    50% EA

3552989 KIT DX 351 + X-U 19 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 19 P8 FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

2,741.71                       1,370.85                    50% EA

3552992 KIT DX 351 + X-U 22 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 22 P8 FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

2,669.80                       1,385.27                    48% EA

3552991 KIT DX 351 + X-U 22 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 22 P8 FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

2,770.56                       1,385.27                    50% EA

3552993 KIT DX 351 + X-U 27 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 27 P8 FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

2,857.22                       1,428.60                    50% EA



3505391 KIT DX 351 + X-U 32 P8 + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 32 P8 FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,668.12                       1,834.06                    50% EA

3505394 KIT DX 351 + X-U 15 MX+6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 15 MX FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,700.42                       1,850.20                    50% EA

3505395 KIT DX 351 + X-U 15 MX+6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 15 MX FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL 
RED CARTRIDGES

3,700.42                       1,850.20                    50% EA

3505396 KIT DX 351 + X-U 16 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 MX FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

3,716.07                       1,858.03                    50% EA

3505397 KIT DX 351 + X-U 16 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 16 MX FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL 
RED CARTRIDGES

3,716.07                       1,858.03                    50% EA

3505398 KIT DX 351 + X-U 32 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) Y 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 32 MX FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

4,123.89                       2,061.94                    50% EA

3505399 KIT DX 351 + X-U 32 MX + 6.8/11 M (5K) R 1
INCLUDES DX 351-F8 TOOL & 5,000 X-U 32 MX FASTERNS WITH .27 CAL 
RED CARTRIDGES

4,123.89                       2,061.94                    50% EA

DX 351-CT POWDER ACTUATED TOOLS 
INCLUDES TOOL, STABILIZERS, CLEANING SET, EAR PROTECTORS, SAFETY GLASSES, SPRAY LUBRICANT & INSTRUCTION MANUAL IN PLASTIC KIT BOX

3442190 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 351-CT COMBO STD 1 INCLUDING DX 351-CT TOOL, GRIP SECTION, 3FT EXTENSION 2,279.21                       
1290.13

43%
EA

3442191 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX351-CT COMBO PLUS 1
INCLUDING DX 351-CT TOOL, GRIP SECTION, 3FT EXTENSION, 1FT 
EXTENSION, SOFT POUCH

2,068.90                       
1171.07

43%
EA

3576119 KIT DX 351-CT+POLE+10K X-CW C27 8' Y 1
REPLACES #3529139 INCLUDES: DX 351-CT TOOL W/ GRIP SECTION, 3FT 
EXTENSION, 1 FT EXTENSION, TOOLBAG + 10K X-CX C27 FASTENERS W/ 8' 
WIRE & 10K 27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES

13,473.58                     7,349.17                    45% EA

387438 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 351-CT 1 INCLUDES SINGLE FASTENER TOOL, NEED GRIP SECTION #387439 1,296.26                       
733.72

43%
EA

3576120 KIT DX 351-CT + POLE + WIRES COMBO 1
REPLACES 3521439 'INCLUDES DX 351-CT TOOL, GRIP SECTION, 3 FT 
EXTENSION, 1 FT EXTENSION, (10K) X-CX C 27 6' INT WIRES, (10) BULK 
BOXES 27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES & TOOLBAG

11,632.18                     6,337.12                    46% EA

2198107 GRIP SECTION X-PT CT - 351 1 REPLACES 387439 TRIGGER SECTION OF POLE 496.25                          
272.93

45%
EA

387439 GRIP SECTION X-PT CT - 351 1 TRIGGER SECTION OF POLE 661.84                          
248.06

63%
EA

2198108 EXTENSION TUBE X-PT CT-351 3FT 1 REPLACES 387440 EXTENSION TUBE X-PT CT-351 3FT 233.75                          
128.56

45%
EA

387440 EXTENSION TUBE X-PT CT-351 3FT 1 3 FOOT EXTENSION 210.08                          
105.04

50%
EA

2198109 EXTENSION TUBE X-PT CT-351 1FT 1 REPLACES 387439 EXTENSION TUBE X-PT CT-351 1FT 190.00                          
104.5

45%
EA

387441 EXTENSION TUBE X-PT CT-351 1FT 1 1 FOOT EXTENSION 171.20                          
85.6

50%
EA

388152 TOOLBAG X-PT CT 1 BAG TO CARRY X-PT SYSTEM INCLUDING EXTENSIONS 52.94                            26.47                         50% EA

DX 2 SEMI-AUTOMATICA POWDER ACTUATED TOOL
2084262 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 2 1 USE .27 CALIBER 10 ROUND STRIP CARTRIDGES 398.33                          

204.97
49%

EA

3531511 KIT DX 2 + X-PT 2 POLE TOOL ASSEMBLY 1 750.32                          424.71                       43% EA

DX 2 TOOL & CONSUMABLE PACKAGES
INCLUDES TOOL, FASTENERS & CARTRIDGES

3521176 KIT DX 2+X-S 16 P8TH+6.8/11M YEL (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-S 16 P8TH FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

542.40                          282.30                       48% EA

3521177 KIT DX 2+X-S 16 P8TH+6.8/11M RED (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-S 16 P8TH FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

542.40                          282.30                       48% EA

3521174 KIT DX 2+X-C 22 P8TH+6.8/11M GRN (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 22 P8TH FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521175 KIT DX 2+X-C 22 P8TH+6.8/11M YEL (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 22 P8TH FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521178 KIT DX 2+X-C22/X-S16P8TH+6.8/11M (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 400 X-C 22 P8TH & 100 X-S 16 P8TH FASTENERS W/ 
400 YELLOW & 100 RED .27 CAL CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530222 DX 2 + 500 EACH 1" NAIL+GREEN 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 27 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530223 DX 2 + 500 EACH 1" NAIL+YELLOW 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 27 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530224 DX 2 + 500 EACH 1-1/4" NAIL+GREEN 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 32 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

570.49                          296.01                       48% EA

3530225 DX 2 + 500 EACH 1-1/4" NAIL+YELLOW 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 32 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530226 DX 2 + 500 EACH 1-1/2" NAIL+YELLOW 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 37 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530227 DX 2 + 500 EACH 1-1/2" NAIL+RED 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 37 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530228 DX 2 + 500 EACH 1-7/8" NAIL+YELLOW 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 47 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

581.57                          301.76                       48% EA

3530229 DX 2 + 500 EACH 1-7/8" NAIL+RED 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 47 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521188 KIT DX 2+X-C 62 P8+6.8/11M YELLO (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 62 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521189 KIT DX 2+X-C 62 P8+6.8/11M RED (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 62 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530232 DX 2 + 500 EACH 2-7/8" NAIL+YELLOW 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 72 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530233 DX 2 + 500 EACH 2-7/8" NAIL+RED 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 72 P8 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521179 KIT DX 2+X-C 27 P8S23+6.8/11M GRN (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 27 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521180 KIT DX 2+X-C 27 P8S23+6.8/11M YEL (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 27 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521181 KIT DX 2+X-C 27 P8S23+6.8/11M RED (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 27 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521182 KIT DX 2+X-C 32 P8S23+6.8/11M GRN (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 32 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521183 KIT DX 2+X-C 32 P8S23+6.8/11M YEL (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 32 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521184 KIT DX 2+X-C 32 P8S23+6.8/11M RED (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 32 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521185 KIT DX 2+X-C 37 P8S23+6.8/11M GRN (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 37 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521186 KIT DX 2+X-C 37 P8S23+6.8/11M YEL (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 37 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521187 KIT DX 2+X-C 37 P8S23+6.8/11M RED (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 37 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530240 DX2+500 EACH 1-7/8"NAIL W/WASHER+YELLOW 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 47 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530241 DX2+500 EACH 1-7/8" NAIL W/WASHER+RED 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 47 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521190 KIT DX 2+X-C 72 P8S23+6.8/11M YEL (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 72 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3521191 KIT DX 2+X-C 72 P8S23+6.8/11M RED (500) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-C 72 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530242 DX2+500 EACH 2-7/8"NAIL W/WASHER+YELLOW 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-CF 72 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3530243 DX2+500 EACH 2-7/8" NAIL W/WASHER+RED 1
INCLUDES DX 2 TOOL + 500 X-CF 72 P8S23 FASTENERS W/ .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

544.08                          282.30                       48% EA

3531535 KIT DX 2+X-CF 72 P8S23+6.8/11M RED (10K) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 & 10,000 X-CF 72 P8S23 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

2,743.24                       1,371.61                    50% EA

3531536 KIT DX 2+X-CP 72 P8S23+6.8/11M RED (10K) 1
INCLUDES DX 2 & 10,000 X-CP 72 P8S23 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

4,809.02                       2,404.51                    50% EA

3574778 KIT 2 DX 2 + X-U 16 P8TH +6.8/11 M (5K) 1
INCLUDES 2 DX 2 & 5,000 X-U 16 P8TH FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

3,133.98                       1,566.90                    50% EA



DX 600N SINGLE LOAD POWDER ACTUATED TOOL
INCLUDES TOOL, STABILIZERS, CLEANING SET, EAR PROTECTORS, SAFETY GLASSES, SPRAY LUBRICANT & INSTRUCTION MANUAL IN PLASTIC KIT BOX

6059 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 600-N WH 1 .27 CALIBER LONG SINGLE CARTRIDGES 2,025.59                       
1146.56

43%
EA

3521170 KIT 600N+W10-30-27+6.8/18 RED (5K) 1
INCLUDES DX 600-N WH & 5,000 W10-30-27 STUDS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

5,794.04                       3,279.66                    43% EA

3521171 KIT 600N+W10-30-27+6.8/18 BLACK (5K) 1
INCLUDES DX 600-N WH & 5,000 W10-30-27 STUDS WITH .27 CAL BLACK 
CARTRIDGES

5,794.04                       3,279.66                    43% EA

3521172 KIT 600N+W10-30-32+6.8/18 RED (5K) 1
INCLUDES DX 600-N WH & 5,000 W10-30-32 STUDS WITH .27 CAL RED 
CARTRIDGES

5,834.28                       3,302.42                    43% EA

3521173 KIT 600N+W10-30-32+6.8/18 BLACK (5K) 1
INCLUDES DX 600-N WH & 5,000 W10-30-32 STUDS WITH .27 CAL BLACK 
CARTRIDGES

5,834.28                       3,302.42                    43% EA

X-P PREMIUM FASTENERS
2150366 CONCRETE NAIL X-P 22 P8 100 .157 DIAMETER HP NAIL FOR CONCRETE 86.80                            

34.4
60%

BOX

2150367 CONCRETE NAIL X-P 27 P8 100 .157 DIAMETER HP NAIL FOR CONCRETE 87.78                            
37.56

57%
BOX

2150368 CONCRETE NAIL X-P 34 P8 100 .157 DIAMETER HP NAIL FOR CONCRETE 89.75                            
41.36

54%
BOX

2150369 CONCRETE NAIL X-P 40 P8 100 .157 DIAMETER HP NAIL FOR CONCRETE 108.88                          
52.27

52%
BOX

2150380 CONCRETE NAIL X-P 22 MX 100 .157 DIAMETER HP NAIL FOR CONCRETE 84.84                            
36.17

57%
BOX

2150381 CONCRETE NAIL X-P 27 MX 100 .157 DIAMETER HP NAIL FOR CONCRETE 86.22                            
37.56

56%
BOX

2150382 CONCRETE NAIL X-P 34 MX 100 .157 DIAMETER HP NAIL FOR CONCRETE 90.24                            
38.52

57%
BOX

2150383 CONCRETE NAIL X-P 40 MX 100 .157 DIAMETER HP NAIL FOR CONCRETE 106.43                          
46.49

56%
BOX

X-P PREMIUM FASTENERS - COMBO - .27 CALIBER
3553011 KIT X-P 22 MX+6.8/11 M RED 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 22 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 75.39                            37.70                         50% EA

3553010 KIT X-P 22 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 22 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES 75.39                            37.70                         50% EA

3553013 KIT X-P 27 MX+6.8/11 M RED 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 27 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 92.32                            46.16                         50% EA

3553012 KIT X-P 27 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 27 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES 92.32                            46.16                         50% EA

3553016 KIT X-P 34 MX+6.8/11 M BLACK 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 34 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL BLACK CARTRIDGES 96.37                            48.18                         50% EA

3553015 KIT X-P 34 MX+6.8/11 M RED 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 34 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 96.37                            48.18                         50% EA

3553014 KIT X-P 34 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 34 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES 96.37                            48.18                         50% EA

3553019 KIT X-P 40 MX+6.8/11 M BLACK 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 40 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL BLACK CARTRIDGES 102.99                          51.50                         50% EA

3553018 KIT X-P 40 MX+6.8/11 M RED 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 40 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 102.99                          51.50                         50% EA

3553017 KIT X-P 40 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 40 MX FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES 102.99                          51.50                         50% EA

3553000 KIT X-P 22 P8+6.8/11 M RED 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 22 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 86.44                            43.22                         50% EA

3552999 KIT X-P 22 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 22 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES 86.44                            43.22                         50% EA

3553001 KIT X-P 27 P8 + 6.8/11 M GREEN 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 27 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL GREEN CARTRIDGES 90.49                            45.24                         50% EA

3553003 KIT X-P 27 P8+6.8/11 M RED 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 27 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 90.49                            45.24                         50% EA

3553002 KIT X-P 27 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 27 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES 90.49                            45.24                         50% EA

3553006 KIT X-P 34 P8+6.8/11 M BLACK 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 34 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL BLACK CARTRIDGES 94.90                            47.45                         50% EA

3553005 KIT X-P 34 P8+6.8/11 M RED 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 34 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 94.90                            47.45                         50% EA

3553004 KIT X-P 34 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 34 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES 94.90                            47.45                         50% EA

3553009 KIT X-P 40 P8+6.8/11 M BLACK 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 40 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL BLACK CARTRIDGES 100.41                          50.20                         50% EA

3553008 KIT X-P 40 P8+6.8/11 M RED 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 40 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL RED CARTRIDGES 100.41                          50.20                         50% EA

3553007 KIT X-P 40 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100 INCLUDES 100 X-P 40 P8 FASTENERS WITH .27 CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES 100.41                          50.20                         50% EA

X-U PREMIUM FASTENERS FOR CONCRETE & STEEL
.157" SHANK DIAMETER, BOXES OF 100 PIECES, CARTRIDGES NOT INCLUDED

342215 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 15 P8 TH (1000) 1000 .145 DIAMETER, STEP SHANK FASTENER, METAL TOPHAT 773.09                          
378.22

51%
BOX

237329 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 16 P8 TH 100 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL, METAL TOPHAT 103.52                          
51.12

51%
BOX

385781 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 19 P8 TH 100 3/4" NAIL LENGTH, METAL TOPHAT 104.86                          52.43                         50% BOX

385782 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 27 P8 TH 100 1" NAIL LENGTH, METAL TOPHAT 112.67                          49.52                         56% BOX

2141083 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 16 P8 100 REPLACES # 237330   5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 83.79                            35.68                         57% BOX

2141084 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 19 P8 100 REPLACES # 237331   3/4" NAIL LENGTH 87.80                            37.52                         57% BOX

2141085 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 22 P8 100 REPLACES # 237332   7/8" NAIL LENGTH 81.08                            34.40                         58% BOX

2141086 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 27 P8 100 REPLACES # 237333   1" NAIL LENGTH 87.80                            37.52                         57% BOX

2141087 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 32 P8 100 REPLACES # 237334   1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 95.81                            41.37                         57% BOX

2141088 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 37 P8 100 REPLACES # 237335   1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 105.90                          46.35                         56% BOX

2141089 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 42 P8 100 REPLACES # 237336   1 5/8" NAIL LENGTH 115.04                          52.25                         55% BOX

2141180 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 47 P8 100 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 122.71                          58.49                         52% BOX

2141181 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 52 P8 100 2" NAIL LENGTH 125.79                          62.89                         50% BOX

2141182 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 57 P8 100 REPLACES # 237339   2 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 129.62                          64.81                         50% BOX

2141183 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 62 P8 100 REPLACES # 237340   2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 132.00                          66.00                         50% BOX

2141184 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 72 P8 100 REPLACES # 237342   2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 135.08                          67.54                         50% BOX

X-U PREMIUM FASTENERS FOR CONCRETE & STEEL - COMBO - .27 CALIBER 
.157" SHANK DIAMETER, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3511757 KIT X-U 15 P8TH + 6.8/11M WHITE 1000 .145 DIAMETER, STEP SHANK FASTENER, METAL TOPHAT 900.06                          385.67                       57% EA

3505356 KIT X-U 15 P8TH + 6.8/11M (BULK) GRN 1000 .145 DIAMETER, STEP SHANK FASTENER, METAL TOPHAT 906.99                          374.51                       59% EA

3496908 KIT X-U 15 P8TH+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 .145 DIAMETER, STEP SHANK FASTENER, METAL TOPHAT 906.99                          374.51                       59% EA



3496907 KIT X-U 15 P8TH+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 .145 DIAMETER, STEP SHANK FASTENER, METAL TOPHAT 906.99                          374.51                       59% EA

3496913 KIT X-U 16 P8TH+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL, METAL TOPHAT 1,361.25                       511.53                       62% EA

3496912 KIT X-U 16 P8TH+6.8/11 M RED 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL, METAL TOPHAT 1,361.25                       511.53                       62% EA

3496911 KIT X-U 16 P8TH+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL, METAL TOPHAT 1,361.25                       511.53                       62% EA

3505359 KIT X-U 19 P8TH + 6.8/11M GREEN 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH, METAL TOPHAT 1,397.22                       698.61                       50% EA

3496916 KIT X-U 19 P8TH+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH, METAL TOPHAT 1,397.22                       698.61                       50% EA

3496915 KIT X-U 19 P8TH+6.8/11 M RED 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH, METAL TOPHAT 1,397.22                       698.61                       50% EA

3496914 KIT X-U 19 P8TH+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH, METAL TOPHAT 1,397.22                       698.61                       50% EA

3496922 KIT X-U 27 P8TH+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH, METAL TOPHAT 1,365.69                       682.85                       50% EA

3496921 KIT X-U 27 P8TH+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH, METAL TOPHAT 1,365.69                       682.85                       50% EA

3505458 KIT X-U 16 P8 + 6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 1,134.35                       567.18                       50% EA

3496866 KIT X-U 16 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 1,134.35                       567.18                       50% EA

3505360 KIT X-U 16 P8+6.8/11 M (3K) YELLOW 3000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 2,892.81                       1,446.41                    50% EA

3496865 KIT X-U 16 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 1,134.35                       567.18                       50% EA

3505361 KIT X-U 16 P8+6.8/11 M (3K) RED 3000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 2,892.81                       1,446.41                    50% EA

3496863 KIT X-U 16 P8+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 1,134.35                       567.18                       50% EA

3505358 KIT X-U 19 P8 + 6.8/11M GREEN 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,164.35                       582.18                       50% EA

3496871 KIT X-U 19 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,164.35                       582.18                       50% EA

3496870 KIT X-U 19 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,164.35                       582.18                       50% EA

3496869 KIT X-U 19 P8+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,164.35                       582.18                       50% EA

3511729 KIT X-U 22 P8 + 6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 1,114.19                       557.10                       50% EA

3496873 KIT X-U 22 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 1,114.19                       557.10                       50% EA

3496872 KIT X-U 22 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 1,114.19                       557.10                       50% EA

3511730 KIT X-U 27 P8 + 6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH 1,164.35                       582.18                       50% EA

3496875 KIT X-U 27 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH 1,164.35                       582.18                       50% EA

3496874 KIT X-U 27 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH 1,164.35                       582.18                       50% EA

3511731 KIT X-U 32 P8 + 6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,224.31                       612.16                       50% EA

3496879 KIT X-U 32 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,224.31                       612.16                       50% EA

3496878 KIT X-U 32 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,224.31                       612.16                       50% EA

3502611 KIT X-U 32 P8+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,224.31                       612.16                       50% EA

3511732 KIT X-U 37 P8 + 6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,349.86                       674.93                       50% EA

3496882 KIT X-U 37 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,304.47                       652.23                       50% EA

3496881 KIT X-U 37 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,304.47                       652.23                       50% EA

3496880 KIT X-U 37 P8+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,304.47                       652.23                       50% EA

3496928 KIT X-U 47 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,840.30                       788.72                       57% EA

3496927 KIT X-U 47 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,840.30                       788.72                       57% EA

3511602 KIT X-U 47 P8 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,840.30                       788.72                       57% EA

3496930 KIT X-U 52 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH 1,565.74                       782.87                       50% EA

3496929 KIT X-U 52 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH 1,565.74                       782.87                       50% EA

3511714 KIT X-U 52 P8 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH 1,565.74                       782.87                       50% EA

3496932 KIT X-U 62 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,615.77                       807.88                       50% EA

3496931 KIT X-U 62 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,615.77                       807.88                       50% EA

3511717 KIT X-U 62 P8 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,615.77                       807.88                       50% EA

3511719 KIT X-U 72 P8 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 1,457.55                       730.40                       50% EA

X-U PREMIUM FASTENERS WITH PRE-MOUNTED STEEL WASHER
.157" SHANK DIAMETER, BOXES OF 100 PIECES, CARTRIDGES NOT INCLUDED

237370 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 22 P8 S15 100 7/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH 15MM WASHER 96.11                            
48.05

50%
BOX

237371 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 27 P8 S15 100 1" NAIL LENGTH WITH 15MM WASHER 120.40                          
57.37

52%
BOX

237372 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 32 P8 S15 100 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH 15MM WASHER 122.67                          
58.47

52%
BOX

237374 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 32 P8 S36 100 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH 36MM WASHER 126.23                          
60.04

52%
BOX

237379 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 72 P8 S36 100 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH 36MM WASHER 194.60                          
97.3

50%
BOX

X-U PREMIUM FASTENERS WITH PRE-MOUNTED STEEL WASHER - COMBO - .27 CALIBER
.157" SHANK DIAMETER, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3496918 KIT X-U 22 P8 S15+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH 15MM WASHER 1,186.79                       593.39                       50% EA

3496917 KIT X-U 22 P8 S15+6.8/11 M RED 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH 15MM WASHER 1,186.79                       593.39                       50% EA

3505349 KIT X-U 27 P8S15 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH WITH 15MM WASHER 1,390.65                       695.32                       50% EA

3496919 KIT X-U 27 P8 S15+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH WITH 15MM WASHER 1,390.65                       695.32                       50% EA

3505350 KIT X-U 27 P8S15 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH WITH 15MM WASHER 1,390.65                       695.32                       50% EA

3496924 KIT X-U 32 P8 S15+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH 15MM WASHER 1,407.29                       703.65                       50% EA

3496923 KIT X-U 32 P8 S15+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH 15MM WASHER 1,407.29                       703.65                       50% EA

3505351 KIT X-U 32 P8S15 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH 15MM WASHER 1,407.29                       703.65                       50% EA



3505352 KIT X-U 32 P8S36 + 6.8/11M GREEN 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH 36MM WASHER 1,433.19                       716.60                       50% EA

3496926 KIT X-U 32 P8 S36+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH 36MM WASHER 1,433.19                       716.60                       50% EA

3496925 KIT X-U 32 P8 S36+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH 36MM WASHER 1,433.19                       716.60                       50% EA

3505353 KIT X-U 32 P8S36 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH 36MM WASHER 1,433.19                       716.60                       50% EA

3496946 KIT X-U 72 P8 S36+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH 36MM WASHER 1,934.83                       967.41                       50% EA

3496945 KIT X-U 72 P8 S36+6.8/11 M RED 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH 36MM WASHER 1,934.83                       967.41                       50% EA

3505354 KIT X-U 72 P8S36 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH 36MM WASHER 1,934.83                       967.41                       50% EA

X-HS HANGER WITH PREMIUM X-U FASTENER
.157" SHANK DIAMETER, BOXES OF 100 PIECES, CARTRIDGES NOT INCLUDED

386216 CEILING HANGER X-HS W6 U19 P8 S15 100 1/4" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR STEEL 181.13                          
93.98

48%
BOX

386217 CEILING HANGER X-HS W10 U19 P8 S15 100 3/8" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR STEEL 287.23                          
149.03

48%
BOX

386221 CEILING HANGER X-HS W6 U22 P8 S15 100 1/4" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR HIGH STRENGTH CONCRETE 178.05                          
92.38

48%
BOX

386222 CEILING HANGER X-HS W10 U22 P8 S15 100 3/8" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR HIGH STRENGTH CONCRETE 235.46                          
122.17

48%
BOX

401233 CEILING HANGER X-HS W6 U32 P8S15 100 1/4" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR CONCRETE 178.05                          
85.45

52%
BOX

401234 CEILING HANGER X-HS W10 U32P8S15 100 3/8" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR CONCRETE 235.46                          
112.88

52%
BOX

X-HS HANGER WITH PREMIUM X-U FASTENER - COMBO - .27 CALIBER
.157" SHANK DIAMETER, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3502714 KIT X-HS W10 U22 P8 S15+6.8/11 M GRN 1000 3/8" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR HIGH STRENGTH CONCRETE 1,538.60                       798.33                       48% EA

3497115 KIT X-HS W10 U22 P8 S15+6.8/11 M YEL 1000 3/8" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR HIGH STRENGTH CONCRETE 1,538.60                       798.33                       48% EA

3497114 KIT X-HS W10 U22 P8 S15+6.8/11 M RED 1000 3/8" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR HIGH STRENGTH CONCRETE 1,538.60                       798.33                       48% EA

3497117 KIT X-HS W10 U32 P8 S15+6.8/11 M YEL 1000 3/8" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR CONCRETE 1,611.25                       827.83                       49% EA

3497116 KIT X-HS W10 U32 P8 S15+6.8/11 M RED 1000 3/8" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR HIGH STRENGTH CONCRETE 1,611.25                       827.83                       49% EA

3502715 KIT X-HS W6 U22 P8S15+6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1/4" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR CONCRETE 1,509.73                       783.35                       48% EA

3497119 KIT X-HS W6 U22 P8S15+6.8/11 M YELLO 1000 1/4" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR CONCRETE 1,509.73                       783.35                       48% EA

3497118 KIT X-HS W6 U22 P8 S15+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1/4" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR CONCRETE 1,509.73                       783.35                       48% EA

3497121 KIT X-HS W6 U32 P8S15+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1/4" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR CONCRETE 1,577.67                       811.39                       49% EA

3497120 KIT X-HS W6 U32 P8 S15+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1/4" ROD HANGER ASSEMBLY FOR CONCRETE 1,577.67                       811.39                       49% EA

X-U PREMIUM COLLATED FASTENERS FOR CONCRETE & STEEL
.157" SHANK DIAMETER, BOXES OF 100 PIECES, CARTRIDGES NOT INCLUDED

342000 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 15 MX SP (1000) 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL, STEP SHANK 789.62                          
289.33

63%
BOX

237344 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 16 MX 100 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 88.95                            
42.11

53%
BOX

237345 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 19 MX 100 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 91.62                            
44.18

52%
BOX

237346 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 22 MX 100 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 71.78                            
35.89

50%
BOX

237347 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 27 MX 100 1" NAIL LENGTH 74.89                            
37.44

50%
BOX

237348 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 32 MX 100 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 77.15                            
38.5

50%
BOX

237349 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 37 MX 100 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 82.32                            
41.16

50%
BOX

237350 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 42 MX 100 1 5/8" NAIL LENGTH 90.56                            
45.28

50%
BOX

237351 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 47 MX 100 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 105.49                          
51.22

51%
BOX

237352 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 52 MX 100 2" NAIL LENGTH 112.44                          
53.91

52%
BOX

237353 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 57 MX 100 2 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 121.51                          
55.97

54%
BOX

237354 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 62 MX 100 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 121.51                          
55.97

54%
BOX

237356 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-U 72 MX 100 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 131.05                          
57.56

56%
BOX

X-U PREMIUM COLLATED FASTENERS FOR CONCRETE & STEEL - COMBO - .27 CALIBER
.157" SHANK DIAMETER, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3511758 KIT X-U 15 MXSP + 6.8/11M WHITE 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL, STEP SHANK 1,062.05                       455.09                       57% EA

3510122 KIT X-U 15 MX SP+ 6.8/11M BULK GRN 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL, STEP SHANK 885.90                          441.91                       50% EA

3510123 KIT X-U 15 MX SP+6.8/11M BULK YEL 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL, STEP SHANK 885.90                          441.91                       50% EA

3510124 KIT X-U 15 MX SP+6.8/11M BULK RED 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL, STEP SHANK 885.90                          441.91                       50% EA

3510119 KIT X-U 16 MX + 6.8/11M GREEN 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 805.96                          402.98                       50% EA

3510120 KIT X-U 16 MX+6.8/11M YELLOW 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 805.96                          402.98                       50% EA

3496887 KIT X-U 16 MX+6.8/11 M (3K) YELLOW 3000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 3,132.65                       1,255.37                    60% EA

3510121 KIT X-U 16 MX+6.8/11M RED 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 805.96                          402.98                       50% EA

3496886 KIT X-U 16 MX+6.8/11 M (3K) RED 3000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 3,132.65                       1,255.37                    60% EA

3496885 KIT X-U 16 MX+6.8/11 M - BLACK 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 1,159.79                       464.76                       60% EA

3505362 KIT X-U 16 MX+6.8/11 M (3K) BLACK 3000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 3,132.65                       1,255.37                    60% EA

3505357 KIT X-U 19 MX + 6.8/11M GREEN 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,185.84                       592.92                       50% EA

3496895 KIT X-U 19 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,185.84                       592.92                       50% EA

3496893 KIT X-U 19 MX+6.8/11 M (3K) YELLOW 3000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 3,939.44                       1,693.41                    57% EA

3496894 KIT X-U 19 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,185.84                       592.92                       50% EA

3496892 KIT X-U 19 MX+6.8/11 M (3K) RED 3000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 3,939.44                       1,693.41                    57% EA

3496890 KIT X-U 19 MX+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,185.84                       592.92                       50% EA



3511733 KIT X-U 22 MX + 6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 918.74                          459.37                       50% EA

3496897 KIT X-U 22 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 918.74                          459.37                       50% EA

3496896 KIT X-U 22 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 918.74                          459.37                       50% EA

3511734 KIT X-U 27 MX + 6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH 1,010.00                       505.00                       50% EA

3496899 KIT X-U 27 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH 1,000.19                       500.09                       50% EA

3496898 KIT X-U 27 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH 1,000.19                       500.09                       50% EA

3511735 KIT X-U 32 MX + 6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,044.68                       522.34                       50% EA

3496901 KIT X-U 32 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,044.68                       522.34                       50% EA

3496900 KIT X-U 32 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,044.68                       522.34                       50% EA

3502612 KIT X-U 32 MX+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,044.68                       522.34                       50% EA

3511736 KIT X-U 37 MX + 6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,111.35                       555.68                       50% EA

3496904 KIT X-U 37 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,111.35                       555.68                       50% EA

3496903 KIT X-U 37 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,111.35                       555.68                       50% EA

3496902 KIT X-U 37 MX+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,111.35                       555.68                       50% EA

3496934 KIT X-U 42 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1 5/8" NAIL LENGTH 1,146.76                       573.38                       50% EA

3496933 KIT X-U 42 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1 5/8" NAIL LENGTH 1,146.76                       573.38                       50% EA

3496936 KIT X-U 47 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,281.29                       640.64                       50% EA

3496935 KIT X-U 47 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,281.29                       640.64                       50% EA

3511713 KIT X-U 47 MX + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,293.88                       646.94                       50% EA

3496938 KIT X-U 52 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH 1,332.22                       666.11                       50% EA

3496937 KIT X-U 52 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH 1,332.22                       666.11                       50% EA

3511715 KIT X-U 52 MX + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH 1,332.22                       666.11                       50% EA

3496940 KIT X-U 57 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 2 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,358.85                       679.43                       50% EA

3496939 KIT X-U 57 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 2 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,358.85                       679.43                       50% EA

3511716 KIT X-U 57 MX + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,358.85                       679.43                       50% EA

3496942 KIT X-U 62 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,398.93                       695.56                       50% EA

3496941 KIT X-U 62 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,398.93                       695.56                       50% EA

3511718 KIT X-U 62 MX + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH 1,441.76                       716.86                       50% EA

3496944 KIT X-U 72 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 1,468.76                       709.25                       52% EA

3496943 KIT X-U 72 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 1,468.76                       709.25                       52% EA

3511720 KIT X-U 72 MX + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH 1,457.55                       730.40                       50% EA

X-C SINGLE STANDARD FASTENER 
.138" SHANK DIAMETER, CARTRIDGES NOT INCLUDED

2074270 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 20 THP 100
REPLACES ITEM #2091372  3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 
PLASTIC TOPHAT

15.90                            
8.25

48%
BOX

2074271 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 20 THP BULK 1000
REPLACES ITEM #2091373  3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 
PLASTIC TOPHAT

162.97                          
84.56

48%
BOX

2074272 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 22 P8TH 100
REPLACES ITEM #2091374  7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH METAL 
TOPHAT

23.85                            
12.35

48%
BOX

2074273 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 22 P8TH BULK 1000
REPLACES ITEM #20913735  7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 
METAL TOPHAT

243.80                          
123.55

49%
BOX

2074287 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 27 P8 100 REPLACES ITEM #2091379  1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 21.53                            
11.17

48%
BOX

2074289 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 32 P8 100 REPLACES ITEM #2091381  1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 21.87                            
11.3

48%
BOX

2074291 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 37 P8 100 REPLACES ITEM #2091383  1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 22.20                            
11.51

48%
BOX

2074295 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 47 P8 100 REPLACES ITEM #2091387 1 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 22.85                            
11.76

49%
BOX

2074297 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 52 P8 100 REPLACES ITEM #2091389 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 23.85                            
12.37

48%
BOX

2074299 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 62 P8 100 REPLACES ITEM #2091391 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 24.18                            
12.54

48%
BOX

2074301 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 72 P8 100 REPLACES ITEM #2091393 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 23.85                            
12.37

48%
BOX

360930 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 82 P8 100 .145 SHANK DIAMETER, 3- 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 134.27                          
42.57

68%
BOX

360931 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 97 P8 100 .145 SHANK DIAMETER, 3- 13/16" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 138.57                          
45.55

67%
BOX

360933 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 117 P8 100 .145 SHANK DIAMETER, 4-5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 140.05                          
49.1

65%
BOX

X-C SINGLE STANDARD FASTENER COMBO - .27 CALIBER
.138" SHANK DIAMETER, USE WITH DX 36, DX 351 & DX 5 TOOLS, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3511722 KIT X-C 20 THP + 6.8/11M WHITE 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 284.21                          135.55                       52% EA

3496982 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 284.21                          135.56                       52% EA

3496980 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.8/11 M BULK GREEN 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 284.21                          135.56                       52% EA

3496978 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.8/11 M (4K) BULK GREEN 4000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 1,102.73                       525.96                       52% EA

3496983 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 284.21                          135.56                       52% EA

3496981 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 284.21                          135.56                       52% EA

3496979 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.8/11 M (4K) BULK YELLOW 4000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 1,102.73                       525.96                       52% EA

3511723 KIT X-C 22 P8TH + 6.8/11M WHITE 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 577.01                          264.60                       54% EA

3496991 KIT X-C 22 P8TH+6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 562.91                          258.14                       54% EA

3496989 KIT X-C 22 P8TH+6.8/11 M BULK GREEN 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 562.91                          258.14                       54% EA

3496992 KIT X-C 22 P8TH+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 562.91                          258.14                       54% EA

3496990 KIT X-C 22 P8TH+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 562.91                          258.14                       54% EA



3497003 KIT X-C 22 P8TH+6.8/11 M (4K) BULK YEL 4000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 2,184.05                       1,001.57                    54% EA

3585140 KIT X-C 22 P8TH+6.8/11 M (4K) BULK R 4000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 1,351.50                       701.25                       48% EA

3585141 KIT X-C 22 P8TH+6.8/11M(1K) BULK BLC 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 310.05                          160.88                       48% EA

3511726 KIT X-C 27 P8 + 6.8/11M WHITE 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 378.21                          196.24                       48% EA

3496954 KIT X-C 27 P8+6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 380.05                          197.20                       48% EA

3496955 KIT X-C 27 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 380.05                          197.20                       48% EA

3502703 KIT X-C 27 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 380.05                          197.20                       48% EA

3511728 KIT X-C 32 P8 + 6.8/11M WHITE 1000 1-1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 407.41                          211.39                       48% EA

3502704 KIT X-C 32 P8+6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1-1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 409.40                          212.43                       48% EA

3496957 KIT X-C 32 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1-1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 409.40                          212.43                       48% EA

3496956 KIT X-C 32 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1-1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 409.40                          212.43                       48% EA

3505457 KIT X-C 37 P8 + 6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 416.73                          216.23                       48% EA

3496959 KIT X-C 37 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 416.73                          216.23                       48% EA

3496958 KIT X-C 37 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 416.73                          216.23                       48% EA

3511737 KIT X-C 47 P8 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 1-3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 419.10                          217.46                       48% EA

3497005 KIT X-C 52 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 424.06                          220.03                       48% EA

3497004 KIT X-C 52 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 424.06                          220.03                       48% EA

3511739 KIT X-C 52 P8 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 422.03                          218.98                       48% EA

3497009 KIT X-C 62 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 438.74                          227.65                       48% EA

3497008 KIT X-C 62 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 438.74                          227.65                       48% EA

3511741 KIT X-C 62 P8 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 436.62                          226.55                       48% EA

3497010 KIT X-C 72 P8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 443.14                          229.93                       48% EA

3497011 KIT X-C 72 P8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 443.14                          229.93                       48% EA

3511743 KIT X-C 72 P8 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (10X100) 441.00                          228.82                       48% EA

X-C SINGLE STANDARD FASTENER WITH PRE-MOUNTED STEEL WASHER 
.138" SHANK DIAMETER, CARTRIDGES NOT INCLUDED

2091395 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 27 P8 S23 100 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 28.21                            
14.63

48%
BOX

2091397 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 32 P8 S23 100
REPLACES #388549  1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM 
WASHER

28.93                            
15.01

48%
BOX

2091400 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 37 P8 S23 100 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 29.65                            
15.38

48%
BOX

2091405 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 47 P8 S23 100
REPLACES #388552  1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM 
WASHER

30.29                            
15.72

48%
BOX

2091407 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 37 P8 S36 1000
REPLACES # 388553  1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM 
WASHER

318.14                          
165.07

48%
BOX

2029154 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 47 P8R36 100 1-3/4" NAIL LENGTH, ROUND 36MM WASHER 32.54                            
16.88

48%
BOX

2091408 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 52 P8 S36 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 328.27                          
170.33

48%
BOX

2091409 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 62 P8 S36 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 336.93                          
174.82

48%
BOX

2029155 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 72 P8R36 100 2-7/8" NAIL LENGTH, ROUND 36MM WASHER 35.44                            
18.38

48%
BOX

3414359 X-CF 72 P8 S23 (100) 100 2-7/8" NAIL LENGTH, 23MM WASHER 36.77                            18.38                         50% BOX

244774 CONCRETE NAIL X-CF 72P8S23 1000 2-7/8" NAIL LENGTH, 23MM WASHER 367.68                          
183.84

50%
BOX

237455 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CP 72 P8 S23 100
HEAVY MECH PLATED, HIGH CORROSION RESISTANCE FOR ACQ LUMBER, 
PRE-MOUNTED WASHER

41.65                            
20.82

50%
BOX

X-C SINGLE STANDARD FASTENER WITH PRE-MOUNTED STEEL WASHER COMBO - .27 CALIBER
.138" SHANK DIAMETER, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3530208 500 EACH 1" NAIL W/WASHER+GREEN 500 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 276.93                          143.69                       48% EA

3496995 KIT X-C 27 P8S23+6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 460.76                          239.07                       48% EA

3496996 KIT X-C 27 P8S23+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 460.76                          239.07                       48% EA

3502705 KIT X-C 27 P8S23+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 460.76                          239.07                       48% EA

3505453 KIT X-C 32 P8S23 + 6.8/11 M GREEN       1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 472.50                          245.16                       48% EA

3496998 KIT X-C 32 P8S23+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 472.50                          245.16                       48% EA

3496997 KIT X-C 32 P8S23+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 472.50                          245.16                       48% EA

3505455 KIT X-C 37 P8S23 + 6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 487.17                          252.77                       48% EA

3497000 KIT X-C 37 P8S23+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 487.17                          252.77                       48% EA

3505456 KIT X-C 37 P8S36 + 6.8/11 M (BULK) GREEN 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 488.64                          253.54                       48% EA

3497002 KIT X-C 37 P8S36+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 488.64                          253.54                       48% EA

3496999 KIT X-C 37 P8S23+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 487.17                          252.77                       48% EA

3497001 KIT X-C 37 P8S36+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 488.64                          253.54                       48% EA

3511745 KIT X-C 52 P8S36+6.8/11 M BULK GREEN 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 495.97                          257.35                       48% EA

3497023 KIT X-C 52 P8S36+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 495.97                          257.35                       48% EA

3497022 KIT X-C 52 P8S36+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 495.97                          257.35                       48% EA

3511746 KIT X-C 62 P8S36+6.8/11 M BULK GREEN 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 504.77                          261.91                       48% EA

3497025 KIT X-C 62 P8S36+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 504.77                          261.91                       48% EA

3497024 KIT X-C 62 P8S36+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 504.77                          261.91                       48% EA

3505344 KIT X-C 62 P8S36 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 36MM WASHER 504.77                          261.91                       48% EA

3511747 KIT X-CF 72 P8S23+68/11 M GREEN 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 417.54                          208.77                       50% EA



3511748 KIT X-CF 72 P8S23+68/11 M BULK GREEN 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 417.54                          208.77                       50% EA

3511750 KIT X-CF72 P8S23+68/11 M BULK (10K) GRN 10,000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 3,223.79                       1,611.90                    50% EA

3497029 KIT X-CF 72 P8S23+68/11 M YELLOW 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 417.54                          208.77                       50% EA

3497027 KIT X-CF 72 P8S23+68/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 417.54                          208.77                       50% EA

3497031 KIT X-CF72 P8S23+68/11 M BULK (10K) YEL 10,000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 3,223.79                       1,611.90                    50% EA

3497028 KIT X-CF 72 P8S23+68/11 M RED 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 417.54                          208.77                       50% EA

3497026 KIT X-CF 72 P8S23+68/11 M BULK RED 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 417.54                          208.77                       50% EA

3497030 KIT X-CF72 P8S23+68/11 M BULK (10K) RED 10,000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 3,223.79                       1,611.90                    50% EA

3505343 KIT X-CF 72 P8S23 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER 417.54                          208.77                       50% EA

3511749 KIT X-CP 72 P8S23+6.8/11 M GREEN 1000
HEAVY MECH PLATED, HIGH CORROSION RESISTANCE FOR ACQ LUMBER, 
PRE-MOUNTED WASHER

611.74                          305.87                       50% EA

3497053 KIT X-CP 72 P8S23+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000
HEAVY MECH PLATED, HIGH CORROSION RESISTANCE FOR ACQ LUMBER, 
PRE-MOUNTED WASHER

602.04                          301.02                       50% EA

3497051 KIT X-CP 72 P8S23+6.8/11 M (5K) YELLOW 5000
HEAVY MECH PLATED, HIGH CORROSION RESISTANCE FOR ACQ LUMBER, 
PRE-MOUNTED WASHER

2,759.35                       1,379.68                    50% EA

3497052 KIT X-CP 72 P8S23+6.8/11 M RED 1000
HEAVY MECH PLATED, HIGH CORROSION RESISTANCE FOR ACQ LUMBER, 
PRE-MOUNTED WASHER

602.04                          301.02                       50% EA

3497050 KIT X-CP 72 P8S23+6.8/11 M (5K) RED 5000
HEAVY MECH PLATED, HIGH CORROSION RESISTANCE FOR ACQ LUMBER, 
PRE-MOUNTED WASHER

2,812.76                       1,406.38                    50% EA

3505348 KIT X-CP 72 P8S23 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000
HEAVY MECH PLATED, HIGH CORROSION RESISTANCE FOR ACQ LUMBER, 
PRE-MOUNTED WASHER

602.04                          301.02                       50% EA

X-C SINGLE STANDARD FASTENERS - 1X100 COMBOS
ALL COMBOS INCLUDE 100 FASTENERS & 100 .27CAL CARTRIDGES

3524061 SPECIAL X-C 20 THP + 6.8/11M GREEN 100 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 29.07                            15.08                         48% EA

3524062 SPECIAL X-C 20 THP + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 29.33                            15.21                         48% EA

3524173 SPECIAL X-C 22 P8TH + 6.8/11M GREEN 100 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 29.33                            15.21                         48% EA

3524174 SPECIAL X-C 22 P8TH + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 29.33                            15.21                         48% EA

3524175 SPECIAL X-C 27 P8 + 6.8/11M GREEN 100 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 38.52                            19.98                         48% EA

3524176 SPECIAL X-C 27 P8 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 38.52                            19.98                         48% EA

3524177 SPECIAL X-C 32 P8 + 6.8/11M GREEN 100 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 39.25                            20.36                         48% EA

3524178 SPECIAL X-C 32 P8 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 39.25                            20.36                         48% EA

3524179 SPECIAL X-C 37 P8 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 39.98                            20.74                         48% EA

3524180 SPECIAL X-C 37 P8 + 6.8/11M RED 100 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 39.98                            20.74                         48% EA

3524181 SPECIAL X-C 47 P8 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 41.46                            21.51                         48% EA

3524182 SPECIAL X-C 47 P8 + 6.8/11M RED 100 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 41.46                            21.51                         48% EA

3524183 SPECIAL X-C 62 P8 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 43.29                            22.46                         48% EA

3524184 SPECIAL X-C 62 P8 + 6.8/11M RED 100 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 43.29                            22.46                         48% EA

3524185 SPECIAL X-C 72 P8 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 44.01                            22.83                         48% EA

3524186 SPECIAL X-C 72 P8 + 6.8/11M RED 100 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) 44.01                            22.83                         48% EA

3524187 SPECIAL X-C 27 P8S23 + 6.8/11M GREEN 100 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) W/ 23MM WASHER 48.06                            24.93                         48% EA

3524188 SPECIAL X-C 27 P8S23 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) W/ 23MM WASHER 48.06                            24.93                         48% EA

3524189 SPECIAL X-C 32 P8S23 + 6.8/11M GREEN 100 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) W/ 23MM WASHER 49.16                            25.51                         48% EA

3524190 SPECIAL X-C 32 P8S23 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) W/ 23MM WASHER 49.16                            25.51                         48% EA

3524191 SPECIAL X-C 37 P8S23 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) W/ 23MM WASHER 50.25                            26.07                         48% EA

3524192 SPECIAL X-C 37 P8S23 + 6.8/11M RED 100 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) W/ 23MM WASHER 50.25                            26.07                         48% EA

3524193 SPECIAL X-C 47 P8S23 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) W/ 23MM WASHER 52.10                            27.03                         48% EA

3524194 SPECIAL X-C 47 P8S23 + 6.8/11M RED 100 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) W/ 23MM WASHER 52.10                            27.03                         48% EA

3524195 SPECIAL X-CF 72 P8S23 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) W/ 23MM WASHER 40.94                            21.24                         48% EA

3524196 SPECIAL X-CF 72 P8S23 + 6.8/11M RED 100 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (1X100) W/ 23MM WASHER 40.94                            21.24                         48% EA

X-C MX COLLATED STANDARD FASTENER
.138" SHANK DIAMETER, CARTRIDGES NOT INCLUDED

2074276 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 20 MX BULK 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE (DRYWALL TRACK) 215.53                          
111.83

48%
BOX

2074277 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 27 MX BULK 1000 REPLACES #2091266 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 369.68                          
191.81

48%
BOX

2074278 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 32 MX BULK 1000 REPLACES #2091268  1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 455.80                          
236.5

48%
BOX

2074279 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 37 MX BULK 1000 REPLACES #2091360  1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 466.40                          
242

48%
BOX

2074281 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 47 MX BULK 1000 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 571.08                          
296.31

48%
BOX

2074282 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 52 MX BULK 1000 REPLACES #2091366 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 527.35                          
273.63

48%
BOX

2074283 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 62 MX BULK 1000 REPLACES #2091368 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 527.35                          
273.63

48%
BOX

2074284 CONCRETE NAIL X-C 72 MX BULK 1000 REPLACES #2091370 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 537.95                          
279.13

48%
BOX

X-C MX COLLATED STANDARD FASTENER COMBO - .27 CALIBER 
.138" SHANK DIAMETER, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3511721 KIT X-C 20 MX + 6.8/11M BULK WHITE 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 298.43                          142.34                       52% EA

3496962 KIT X-C 20 MX+6.8/11 M BULK GREEN 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 298.43                          142.34                       52% EA

3496960 KIT X-C 20 MX+6.8/11 M BULK (4K) GREEN 4000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 1,157.87                       552.27                       52% EA

3496963 KIT X-C 20 MX+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 298.43                          142.34                       52% EA

3496961 KIT X-C 20 MX+6.8/11 M BULK (4K) YELLOW 4000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 1,157.87                       552.27                       52% EA

3511725 KIT X-C 27 MX + 6.8/11M BULK WHITE 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 499.41                          259.13                       48% EA



3496966 KIT X-C 27 MX + 6.8/11M BULK GREEN 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 501.84                          260.39                       48% EA

3496967 KIT X-C 27 MX + 6.8/11M BULK YELLOW 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 501.84                          260.39                       48% EA

3505364 KIT X-C 27 MX + 6.8/11M BULK RED 1000 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 501.84                          260.39                       48% EA

3511727 KIT X-C 32 MX + 6.8/11M BULK WHITE 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 633.90                          328.91                       48% EA

3505363 KIT X-C 32 MX + 6.8/11M BULK GREEN 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 633.90                          328.91                       48% EA

3496969 KIT X-C 32 MX+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 633.90                          328.91                       48% EA

3496968 KIT X-C 32 MX+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 633.90                          328.91                       48% EA

3496971 KIT X-C 37 MX+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 663.24                          344.14                       48% EA

3496970 KIT X-C 37 MX+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 663.24                          344.14                       48% EA

3497013 KIT X-C 47 MX+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 626.57                          325.11                       48% EA

3497012 KIT X-C 47 MX+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 626.57                          325.11                       48% EA

3511738 KIT X-C 47 MX + 6.8/11M BULK BLACK 1000 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 623.53                          323.53                       48% EA

3497015 KIT X-C 52 MX+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 680.86                          353.28                       48% EA

3497014 KIT X-C 52 MX+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 680.86                          353.28                       48% EA

3511740 KIT X-C 52 MX + 6.8/11M BULK BLACK 1000 2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 677.57                          351.57                       48% EA

3497019 KIT X-C 62 MX+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 714.61                          370.79                       48% EA

3497017 KIT X-C 62 MX+6.8/11 M BULK (3K) YELLOW 3000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 1,505.52                       781.17                       48% EA

3497018 KIT X-C 62 MX+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 714.61                          370.79                       48% EA

3497016 KIT X-C 62 MX+6.8/11 M BULK (3K) RED 3000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 1,505.53                       781.17                       48% EA

3511742 KIT X-C 62 MX + 6.8/11M BULK BLACK 1000 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 714.61                          370.79                       48% EA

3497021 KIT X-C 72 MX+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 727.82                          377.64                       48% EA

3497020 KIT X-C 72 MX+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 727.82                          377.64                       48% EA

3511744 KIT X-C 72 MX + 6.8/11M BULK BLACK 1000 2 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 724.30                          375.82                       48% EA

X-S STANDARD FASTENERS FOR STEEL (METAL & PLASTIC TOPHAT, MX) 
CARTRIDGES NOT INCLUDED

274059 STEEL NAIL X-S 13 THP 100 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT 24.37                            
12.18

50%
BOX

274061 STEEL NAIL X-S 13 THP 1000 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT 321.76                          
110.18

66%
BOX

274060 STEEL NAIL X-S 13 MX 100 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL COLLATED IN STRIPS OF 10 25.56                            
12.78

50%
BOX

274062 STEEL NAIL X-S 13 MX 1000 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL COLLATED IN STRIPS OF 10 321.76                          
110.18

66%
BOX

44171 STEEL NAIL X-S 16 P8 TH 100 5/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH METAL TOPHAT 61.09                            
30.54

50%
BOX

388842 STEEL NAIL X-S 16 P8 TH 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH METAL TOPHAT 610.76                          
305.38

50%
BOX

X-S STANDARD FASTENERS FOR STEEL (METAL & PLASTIC TOPHAT, MX) COMBO - .27 CALIBER
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3502706 KIT X-S13 MX+6.8/11 M BULK GREEN 1000 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL COLLATED WITH GREEN CARTRIDGES 272.87                          136.43                       50% EA

3497035 KIT X-S13 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000
1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL COLLATED WITH YELLOW CARTRIDGES 
(10X100)

286.51                          143.25                       50% EA

3497033 KIT X-S13 MX+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL COLLATED WITH YELLOW CARTRIDGES 272.87                          136.43                       50% EA

3497034 KIT X-S13 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL COLLATED WITH RED CARTRIDGES (10X100) 286.51                          143.25                       50% EA

3497032 KIT X-S13 MX+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL COLLATED WITH RED CARTRIDGES 272.87                          136.43                       50% EA

3502707 KIT X-S13 THP+6.8/11 M BULK GREEN 1000
1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT & GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

259.91                          129.95                       50% EA

3497041 KIT X-S13 THP+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000
1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT & YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES (10X100)

366.44                          183.22                       50% EA

3497039 KIT X-S13 THP+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000
1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT & YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

259.91                          129.95                       50% EA

3497040 KIT X-S13 THP+6.8/11 M RED 1000
1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT & RED CARTRIDGES 
(10X100)

366.44                          183.22                       50% EA

3497038 KIT X-S13 THP+6.8/11 M BULK  RED 1000 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT & RED CARTRIDGES 259.91                          129.95                       50% EA

3497047 KIT X-S16 P8TH+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH METAL TOPHAT WITH YELLOW CARTRIDGES 928.07                          414.10                       55% EA

3497045 KIT X-S16 P8TH+6.8/11 M BULK (6K) YEL 6000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH METAL TOPHAT WITH YELLOW CARTRIDGES 6,410.90                       2,065.19                    68% EA

3497046 KIT X-S16 P8TH+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH METAL TOPHAT WITH RED CARTRIDGES 928.07                          414.10                       55% EA

3497044 KIT X-S16 P8TH+6.8/11 M BULK (6K) RED 6000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH METAL TOPHAT WITH RED CARTRIDGES 6,410.90                       2,065.19                    68% EA

X-U PREMIUM FASTENERS FOR CONCRETE & STEEL COMBO - .25 CALIBER
.157" SHANK DIAMETER, USE WITH DX 35 TOOL, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3496906 KIT X-U 15 P8TH+6.3/10 M BULK YELLOW 1000 .145 DIAMETER, STEP SHANK FASTENER 906.99                          444.82                       51% EA

3496905 KIT X-U 15 P8TH+6.3/10 M BULK RED 1000 .145 DIAMETER, STEP SHANK FASTENER 906.99                          444.82                       51% EA

3496910 KIT X-U 16 P8TH+6.3/10 M YELLOW 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL WITH METAL TOPHAT (10X100) 1,361.26                       680.63                       50% EA

3496909 KIT X-U 16 P8TH+6.3/10 M RED 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL WITH METAL TOPHAT (10X100) 1,361.26                       680.63                       50% EA

3496592 KIT X-U 16 P8+6.3/10 M YELLOW 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 1,134.35                       567.18                       50% EA

3496591 KIT X-U 16 P8+6.3/10 M RED 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 1,134.35                       567.18                       50% EA

3496868 KIT X-U 19 P8+6.3/10 M YELLOW 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH METAL TOPHAT 1,164.35                       582.18                       50% EA

3496867 KIT X-U 19 P8+6.3/10 M RED 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH METAL TOPHAT 1,164.35                       582.18                       50% EA

3496877 KIT X-U 32 P8+6.3/10 M YELLOW 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,224.31                       612.16                       50% EA

3496876 KIT X-U 32 P8+6.3/10 M RED 1000 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH 1,224.31                       612.16                       50% EA

X-C SINGLE STANDARD FASTENER COMBO - .25 CALIBER
.138" SHANK DIAMETER, USE WITH DX 35 TOOL, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES



3496976 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.3/10 M GREEN 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT, 10X100 284.21                          135.56                       52% EA

3496974 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.3/10 M BULK GREEN 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT 284.21                          135.56                       52% EA

3496972 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.3/10 M (4K) BULK GREEN 4000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT 1,102.73                       525.96                       52% EA

3496977 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.3/10 M YELLOW 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT, 10X100 284.21                          135.56                       52% EA

3496975 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.3/10 M BULK YELLOW 1000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT 284.21                          135.56                       52% EA

3496973 KIT X-C 20 THP+6.3/10 M (4K) BULK YELLOW 4000 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT 1,102.73                       525.96                       52% EA

3496986 KIT X-C 22 P8TH+6.3/10 M GREEN 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH METAL TOPHAT, 10X100 562.91                          258.14                       54% EA

3496984 KIT X-C 22 P8TH+6.3/10 M BULK GREEN 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH METAL TOPHAT 562.91                          258.14                       54% EA

3496987 KIT X-C 22 P8TH+6.3/10 M YELLOW 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH METAL TOPHAT, 10X100 562.91                          258.14                       54% EA

3496985 KIT X-C 22 P8TH+6.3/10 M BULK YELLOW 1000 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH METAL TOPHAT 562.91                          258.14                       54% EA

X-C SINGLE STANDARD FASTENER WITH PRE-MOUNTED STEEL WASHER COMBO - .25 CALIBER
.138" SHANK DIAMETER, USE WITH DX 35 TOOL, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3496993 KIT X-C 27 P8S23+6.3/10 M GREEN 1000
1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER & GREEN 
CARTRIDGES

847.13                          379.27                       55% EA

3496994 KIT X-C 27 P8S23+6.3/10 M YELLOW 1000
1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE WITH 23MM WASHER & YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

847.13                          379.27                       55% EA

X-S STANDARD FASTENERS FOR STEEL (METAL & PLASTIC TOPHAT) COMBO - .25 CALIBER
USE WITH DX 35 TOOL, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3497037 KIT X-S13 THP+6.3/10 M BULK YELLOW 1000
1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT & YELLOW 
CARTRIDGES

306.48                          153.24                       50% EA

3497036 KIT X-S13 THP+6.3/10 M BULK RED 1000 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL WITH PLASTIC TOPHAT & RED CARTRIDGES 306.48                          153.24                       50% EA

3497043 KIT X-S16 P8TH+6.3/10 M BULK YELLOW 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH METAL TOPHAT WITH YELLOW CARTRIDGES 920.51                          278.08                       70% EA

3497042 KIT X-S16 P8TH+6.3/10 M BULK RED 1000 5/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH METAL TOPHAT WITH RED CARTRIDGES 920.51                          278.08                       70% EA

3506895 KIT X-SW 30 C37+63/10 M GREEN 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER 890.40                          392.33                       56% EA

3497123 KIT X-SW 30 C37+63/10 M BULK YELLOW 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER, .25 CALIBER 890.40                          392.33                       56% EA

3506896 KIT X-SW 30 C37+63/10 M RED 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER 881.85                          388.56                       56% EA

X-R & X-CR STAINLESS STEEL FASTENERS
2122461 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-R 14 P8 200 9/16" NAIL LENGTH, .146" SHANK DIAMETER (200 PIECES PER BOX) 250.43                          129.94                       48% BOX

247356 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 16 P8 100 5/8" NAIL LENGTH, .145" SHANK DIAMETER 154.54                          
80.18

48%
BOX

247357 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 18 P8 100 11/16" NAIL LENGTH, .145" SHANK DIAMETER 164.91                          
85.57

48%
BOX

247358 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 21 P8 100 13/16" NAIL LENGTH, .145" SHANK DIAMETER 206.51                          
107.15

48%
BOX

247359 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 24 P8 100 15/16" NAIL LENGTH, .145" SHANK DIAMETER 219.90                          
114.1

48%
BOX

247360 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 29 P8 100 1 1/8" NAIL LENGTH, .145" SHANK DIAMETER 237.71                          
123.34

48%
BOX

247361 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 34 P8 100 1 5/16" NAIL LENGTH, .145" SHANK DIAMETER 254.06                          
131.82

48%
BOX

247362 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 39 P8 100 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH, .158" SHANK DIAMETER 274.85                          
142.61

48%
BOX

247363 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 44P8 100 1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH, .158" SHANK DIAMETER 276.33                          
143.38

48%
BOX

247429 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 54 P8 100 2 1/8" NAIL LENGTH, .158" SHANK DIAMETER 323.88                          
168.05

48%
BOX

247354 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 39 P8 S12 100
1 9/16" NAIL LENGTH WITH 1/2" STAINLESS WASHER, .158" SHANK 
DIAMETER

298.62                          
154.95

48%
BOX

247355 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 44 P8 S12 100
1 3/4" NAIL LENGTH WITH 1/2" STAINLESS WASHER, .158" SHANK 
DIAMETER

329.83                          
171.14

48%
BOX

258121 UNIVERSAL NAIL X-CR 48 P8 S15 100
FOR PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER TO STEEL, 1 7/8" NAIL LENGTH WITH 
1/2" STAINLESS WASHER, .158" SHANK DIAM

336.42                          
134.93

60%
BOX

DS HEAVY DUTY FASTENERS
10MM GUIDANCE WASHER, .177 SHANK DIAMETER, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

46157 UNIVERSAL NAIL DS 27 P10 100 1" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE & STEEL 144.11                          
72.06

50%
BOX

46158 UNIVERSAL NAIL DS 32 P10 100 1 1/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE & STEEL 148.94                          
74.47

50%
BOX

46159 UNIVERSAL NAIL DS 37 P10 100 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE & STEEL 155.50                          
77.75

50%
BOX

46164 UNIVERSAL NAIL DS 62 P10 100 2 1/2" NAIL LENGTH FOR CONCRETE 188.31                          
94.15

50%
BOX

46554 UNIVERSAL NAIL EDS 19P10 100 3/4" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 145.65                          
72.83

50%
BOX

46556 UNIVERSAL NAIL EDS 22P10 100 7/8" NAIL LENGTH FOR STEEL 149.71                          
74.86

50%
BOX

3496953 KIT EDS 19P10+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 3/4" NAIL & CARTRIDGES COMBO - .27 CALIBER YELLOW 1,763.20                       881.60                       50% EA

3496952 KIT EDS 19P10+6.8/11 M RED 1000 3/4" NAIL & CARTRIDGES COMBO - .27 CALIBER RED 1,763.20                       881.60                       50% EA

3496948 KIT DS 27 P10+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1" NAIL & CARTRIDGE COMBO - .27 CALIBER YELLOW 1,466.09                       733.05                       50% EA

3496947 KIT DS 27 P10+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1" NAIL & CARTRIDGE COMBO - .27 CALIBER RED 1,466.09                       733.05                       50% EA

3496951 KIT DS 32 P10+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 1-1/4" NAIL & CARTRIDGE COMBO - .27 CALIBER YELLOW 1,489.18                       744.59                       50% EA

3496950 KIT DS 32 P10+6.8/11 M RED 1000 1-1/4" NAIL & CARTRIDGE COMBO - .27 CALIBER RED 1,489.18                       744.59                       50% EA

3496949 KIT DS 32 P10+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 1-1/4" NAIL & CARTRIDGE COMBO - .27 CALIBER BLACK 1,489.18                       744.59                       50% EA

X-FS FORMSTOP FASTENERS - .27 CALIBER
407346 FORM STOP X-FS C52 100 FORMSTOP WITH 2" X-C 52 NAIL 140.78                          

73.05
48%

BOX

X-CT SPECIAL REMOVABLE FORMING FASTENERS - .27 CALIBER
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

383585 FORMING NAIL X-CT 62 DP8 100 2 1/2" BREAK NAIL FOR 2X4'S, SINGLE 35.75                            
17.87

50%
BOX

413002 FORMING NAIL X-CT 47 MX 100 1 3/4" BREAK NAIL FOR 3/4" THICK MATERIAL, COLLATED 44.09                            
22.04

50%
BOX

3567645 KIT X-CT 47 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100 1 3/4" BREAK NAIL FOR 3/4" THICK MATERIAL, COLLATED 44.51                            22.25                         50% EA

3604279 KIT X-CT 47 MX+6.8/11 M RED (100) 100
1 3/4" BREAK NAIL FOR 3/4" THICK MATERIAL, COLLATED AND RED 
CARTRIDGES

43.07                            23.68                         45% EA

383579 FORMING NAIL X-CT 62 MX 100  2-1/2" BREAK NAIL FOR 2X4'S, COLLATED 37.22                            
18.61

50%
BOX



3497049 KIT X-CT 62 MX+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 2-1/2" BREAK NAIL FOR 2X4'S, COLLATED 528.44                          264.22                       50% EA

3497048 KIT X-CT 62 MX+6.8/11 M RED 1000 2-1/2" BREAK NAIL FOR 2X4'S, COLLATED 528.44                          264.22                       50% EA

DX 351-CT + X-CX CEILING WIRES TOOL COMBOS
INCLUDES 351-CT, 10,000 CEILING WIRES & 1000 .27 CALIBER CARTRIDGES

3560956 KIT DX 351 CT + 10K X-CX ALH22 4' Y 1
INCLUDES: DX 351-CT TOOL W/ GRIP SECTION, 3FT EXTENSION, 1 FT 
EXTENSION, TOOLBAG + 10K X-CX AL 22 FASTENERS W/ 4' WIRE & 10K .27 
CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES

11,621.45                     5,810.64                    50% EA

3560957 KIT DX 351 CT + 10K X-CX ALH22 6' Y 1
INCLUDES: DX 351-CT TOOL W/ GRIP SECTION, 3FT EXTENSION, 1 FT 
EXTENSION, TOOLBAG + 10K X-CX AL 22 FASTENERS W/ 46 WIRE & 10K .27 
CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES

13,308.59                     6,654.19                    50% EA

3560958 KIT DX 351 CT + 10K X-CX ALH22 8' Y 1
INCLUDES: DX 351-CT TOOL W/ GRIP SECTION, 3FT EXTENSION, 1 FT 
EXTENSION, TOOLBAG + 10K X-CX AL 22 FASTENERS W/ 8 WIRE & 10K .27 
CAL YELLOW CARTRIDGES

15,384.90                     7,692.29                    50% EA

3560959 KIT DX 351 CT + 10K X-CX ALH27 4' R 1
INCLUDES: DX 351-CT TOOL W/ GRIP SECTION, 3FT EXTENSION, 1 FT 
EXTENSION, TOOLBAG + 10K X-CX AL 27 FASTENERS W/ 4' WIRE & 10K .27 
CAL RED CARTRIDGES

11,621.57                     5,810.64                    50% EA

3560960 KIT DX 351 CT + 10K X-CX ALH27 6' R 1
INCLUDES: DX 351-CT TOOL W/ GRIP SECTION, 3FT EXTENSION, 1 FT 
EXTENSION, TOOLBAG + 10K X-CX AL 27 FASTENERS W/ 6' WIRE & 10K .27 
CAL RED CARTRIDGES

13,769.27                     6,884.50                    50% EA

3560961 KIT DX 351 CT + 10K X-CX ALH27 8' R 1
INCLUDES: DX 351-CT TOOL W/ GRIP SECTION, 3FT EXTENSION, 1 FT 
EXTENSION, TOOLBAG + 10K X-CX AL 27 FASTENERS W/ 8' WIRE & 10K .27 
CAL RED CARTRIDGES

15,917.05                     7,958.35                    50% EA

3560962 KIT DX 351 CT + 10K X-CX ALH32 4' R 1
INCLUDES: DX 351-CT TOOL W/ GRIP SECTION, 3FT EXTENSION, 1 FT 
EXTENSION, TOOLBAG + 10K X-CX AL 32 FASTENERS W/ 4' WIRE & 10K .27 
CAL RED CARTRIDGES

11,719.65                     6,080.82                    48% EA

3560993 KIT DX 351 CT + 10K X-CX ALH32 6' R 1
INCLUDES: DX 351-CT TOOL W/ GRIP SECTION, 3FT EXTENSION, 1 FT 
EXTENSION, TOOLBAG + 10K X-CX AL 32 FASTENERS W/ 6' WIRE & 10K .27 
CAL RED CARTRIDGES

13,789.35                     7,154.68                    48% EA

3560994 KIT DX 351 CT + 10K X-CX ALH32 8' R 1
INCLUDES: DX 351-CT TOOL W/ GRIP SECTION, 3FT EXTENSION, 1 FT 
EXTENSION, TOOLBAG + 10K X-CX AL 32 FASTENERS W/ 8' WIRE & 10K .27 
CAL RED CARTRIDGES

16,037.85                     8,321.34                    48% EA

X-CX CEILING CLIPS
2149736 CEILING CLIP X-CX ALH22 100 CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL 96.37                            

48.18
50%

BOX

2149737 CEILING CLIP X-CX ALH27 100 CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL 102.86                          
51.43

50%
BOX

2149738 CEILING CLIP X-CX ALH32 100 CEILING CLIP WITH AL 32 NAIL 100.70                          
50.35

50%
BOX

3597337 X-CX ALH32 + 6.8/11 M YELLOW 100 X-CX ALH32 CLIP WITH YELLOW CARTRIDGES 115.50                          57.75                         50% EA

3597338 X-CX ALH32 + 6.8/11 M RED 100 X-CX ALH32  CLIP WITH RED CARTRIDGES 115.50                          57.75                         50% EA

2177352 CEILING CLIP X-CX C27 100 INCLUDES 100 CLIPS WITH PRE-MOUNTED X-C FASTENERS 71.55                            
37.12

48%
BOX

X-CX CEILING WIRES (CLASS 1) - COMBO - .27 CALIBER (100)
INCLUDES 100 CEILING WIRES & 100 .27 CALIBER CARTRIDGES

3550021 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 4FT +6.8/11M YELLOW 100
4' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

121.69                          60.85                         50% EA

3599338 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 4FT + 6.8/11M RED 100
4' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

107.33                          55.69                         48% EA

3550022 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 6FT +6.8/11M YELLOW 100
6' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

147.13                          73.56                         50% EA

3599339 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 6FT + 6.8/11M RED 100
6' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

133.38                          66.69                         50% EA

3550133 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 8FT +6.8/11M YELLOW 100
8' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

171.88                          85.94                         50% EA

3599340 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 8FT + 6.8/11M RED 100
8' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

156.75                          78.38                         50% EA

3550134 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 10FT +6.8/11M YELLOW 100
10' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

196.63                          98.31                         50% EA

3599341 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 10FT + 6.8/11M RED 100
10' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

172.25                          89.38                         48% EA

3550135 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 12FT +6.8/11M YELLOW 100
12' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

224.13                          112.06                       50% EA

3599342 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 12FT + 6.8/11M RED 100
12' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

196.10                          101.75                       48% EA

3599543 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 4FT + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100
4' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

107.33                          55.69                         48% EA

3550136 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 4FT +6.8/11M RED 100
4' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

121.69                          60.85                         50% EA

3599544 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 6FT + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100
6' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

133.38                          66.69                         50% EA

3550137 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 6FT +6.8/11M RED 100
6' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

147.13                          73.56                         50% EA

3599545 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 8FT + 6.8/11M YELLOW 100
8' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

156.75                          78.38                         50% EA

3550138 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 8FT +6.8/11M RED 100
8' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

171.88                          85.94                         50% EA

3599546 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 10FT + 6.8/11M YELLO 100
10' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

181.50                          90.75                         50% EA

3550139 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 10FT +6.8/11M RED 100
10' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

199.38                          99.69                         50% EA

3599547 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 12FT + 6.8/11M YELLO 100
12' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

198.75                          103.13                       48% EA

3550140 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 12FT +6.8/11M RED 100
12' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

225.50                          112.75                       50% EA

3550141 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 6FT DBL+6.8/11M YEL 100
6' DOUBLE X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE 
PIN & YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

341.00                          170.50                       50% EA

3550142 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 8FT DBL+6.8/11M YEL 100
8' DOUBLE X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE 
PIN & YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

380.88                          190.43                       50% EA

3550143 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 12FT DBL+6.8/11M YEL 100
12' DOUBLE X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH 
PERFORMANCE PIN & YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

441.23                          228.93                       48% EA

3550144 KIT X-CX ALH27 8GA 6FT +6.8/11M RED 100
6' 8 GAUGE X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH 
PERFORMANCE PIN & RED CARTRIDGES 

301.13                          150.56                       50% EA

3550145 KIT X-CX ALH27 8GA 12FT +6.8/11M RED 100
12' 8 GAUGE X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH 
PERFORMANCE PIN & RED CARTRIDGES 

471.63                          235.81                       50% EA

3550146 KIT X-CX ALH27 9GA 6FT +6.8/11M RED 100
6' 9 GAUGE X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH 
PERFORMANCE PIN & RED CARTRIDGES 

288.75                          144.37                       50% EA

3550147 KIT X-CX ALH27 9GA 12FT +6.8/11M RED 100
12' 9 GAUGE X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH 
PERFORMANCE PIN & RED CARTRIDGES 

434.50                          217.25                       50% EA

3550150 KIT X-CX ALH32 12GA 4FT  +6.8/11M RED 100
4' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

127.88                          63.94                         50% EA

3550151 KIT X-CX ALH32 12GA 6FT  +6.8/11M RED 100
6' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

152.63                          76.31                         50% EA

3550152 KIT X-CX ALH32 12GA 8FT  +6.8/11M RED 100
8' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

180.13                          90.06                         50% EA

3550153 KIT X-CX ALH32 12GA 10FT  +6.8/11M RED 100
10' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

207.63                          103.81                       50% EA

3550154 KIT X-CX ALH32 12GA 12FT  +6.8/11M RED 100
12' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

236.50                          118.25                       50% EA

 'X-CX CEILING WIRES (CLASS 1) - COMBO - .27 CALIBER (BULK)
INCLUDES CEILING WIRES & .27 CALIBER CARTRIDGES

3590749 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 4FT + 6.8/11M Y BULK 1000
4' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

1,070.60                       555.50                       48% EA

3590750 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 6FT + 6.8/11M Y BULK 1000
6' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

1,339.25                       669.63                       50% EA

3590751 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 8FT + 6.8/11M Y BULK 1000
8' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

1,566.13                       783.06                       50% EA

3590752 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 4FT + 6.8/11M R BULK 1000
4' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

1,111.00                       555.50                       50% EA

3591023 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 6FT + 6.8/11M R BULK 1000
6' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

1,339.25                       669.63                       50% EA



3591024 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 8FT + 6.8/11M R BULK 1000
8' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN & 
RED CARTRIDGES 

1,509.18                       783.06                       48% EA

3591025 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 4FT + 6.8/11M Y 8K 8000
1 PALLET OF 4' X-CX WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN 
& YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

5,851.18                       3,036.00                    48% EA

3591026 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 6FT + 6.8/11M Y 6K 6000
1 PALLET OF 6' X-CX WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN 
& YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

5,533.20                       2,871.00                    48% EA

3591027 KIT X-CX ALH22 12GA 8FT + 6.8/11M Y 5K 5000
1 PALLET OF 8' X-CX WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN 
& YELLOW CARTRIDGES 

5,565.00                       2,887.50                    48% EA

3591028 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 4FT + 6.8/11M R 8K 8000
1 PALLET OF 4' X-CX WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN 
& RED CARTRIDGES 

5,851.18                       3,036.00                    48% EA

3591029 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 6FT + 6.8/11M R 6K 6000
1 PALLET OF 6' X-CX WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN 
& RED CARTRIDGES 

5,533.20                       2,871.00                    48% EA

3591030 KIT X-CX ALH27 12GA 8FT + 6.8/11M R 5K 5000
1 PALLET OF 8' X-CX WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED HIGH PERFORMANCE PIN 
& RED CARTRIDGES 

5,565.00                       2,887.50                    48% EA

3591031 KIT X-CX C27 4' 12GA+6.8/11 M Y (8000) 8000
1 PALLET OF CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 4' PRE-
TIED 12 GAUGE WIRE

4,452.00                       2,310.00                    48% EA

3591032 KIT X-CX C27 6' 12GA+6.8/11 M Y (6000) 6000
1 PALLET OF CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-
TIED 12 GAUGE WIRE

4,197.60                       2,178.00                    48% EA

3591033 KIT X-CX C27 8' 12GA+6.8/11 M Y (5000) 5000
1 PALLET OF CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 8' PRE-
TIED 12 GAUGE WIRE

4,292.98                       2,227.50                    48% EA

X-CX CEILING WIRES (CLASS 1) 
2149814 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 4FT 100

CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 4' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

95.91                            
47.95

50%
ZBL

2149815 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 6FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

121.00                          
60.5

50%
ZBL

2149816 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 8FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 8' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

145.75                          
72.87

50%
ZBL

2149817 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 10FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 10' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

170.50                          
85.25

50%
ZBL

2149818 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 12FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

198.00                          
99

50%
ZBL

2149819 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 12GA 4FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 4' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

95.91                            
47.95

50%
ZBL

2149820 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 12GA 6FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

121.00                          
60.5

50%
ZBL

2149821 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 12GA 8FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 8' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

145.75                          
72.87

50%
ZBL

2149822 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 12GA 10FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 10' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

173.25                          
86.62

50%
ZBL

2149823 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 12GA 12FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

200.75                          
100.37

50%
ZBL

2149824 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH32 12GA 4FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 32 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 4' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

102.44                          
51.22

50%
ZBL

2149825 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH32 12GA 6FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 32 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

127.19                          
63.6

50%
ZBL

2149826 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH32 12GA 8FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 32 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 8' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

154.00                          
77

50%
ZBL

2149827 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH32 12GA 10FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 32 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 10' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

181.50                          
90.75

50%
ZBL

2149828 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH32 12GA 12FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 32 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

210.38                          
105.19

50%
ZBL

3558871 X-CX C27 12GA 4FT 100 4 FOOT 12 GUAGE WIRE WITH X-CX27 CLIP 60.62                            31.45                         48% ZBL

3558872 X-CX C 27 12GA 6 FT 100 6 FOOT 12 GUAGE WIRE WITH X-CX27 CLIP 76.52                            39.70                         48% ZBL

3559023 X-CX C 27 12GA 8FT 100 8 FOOT 12 GUAGE WIRE WITH X-CX27 CLIP 94.01                            48.78                         48% ZBL

3588264 X-CX C27 12GA 10 FT 100 10' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED X-C 27 PIN 113.95                          59.13                         48% ZBL

3588265 X-CX C27 12GA 12 FT 100 12' X-CX CEILING WIRE WITH PRE-MOUNTED X-C 27 PIN 131.18                          68.06                         48% ZBL

X-CX CEILING WIRES (CLASS 1) - PALLETS
3590216 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 4FT 8000

CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 4' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

5,265.53                       2,732.13                    48% EA

3590217 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 6FT 6000
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

5,167.24                       2,583.63                    50% EA

3590218 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 8FT 5000
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 8' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

5,008.50                       2,598.75                    48% EA

3590219 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 10FT 3500
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 10' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

4,107.50                       2,131.25                    48% EA

3590220 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 12FT 2500
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

3,398.62                       1,763.44                    48% EA

3590221 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 12GA 4FT 8000
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 4' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

5,265.53                       2,732.13                    48% EA

3590222 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 12GA 6FT 6000
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

5,167.24                       2,583.63                    50% EA

3590233 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 12GA 8FT 5000
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 8' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

5,197.50                       2,598.75                    50% EA

3590234 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 12GA 10FT 3500
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 10' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

4,156.51                       2,156.69                    48% EA

3590235 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 12GA 12FT 2500
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

3,434.40                       1,782.00                    48% EA

3590236 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH32 12GA 4FT 8000
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 32 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 4' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

5,610.07                       2,910.88                    48% EA

3590237 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH32 12GA 6FT 6000
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 32 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

5,237.76                       2,717.69                    48% EA

3590238 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH32 12GA 8FT 5000
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 32 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 8' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

5,294.67                       2,747.25                    48% EA

3590239 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH32 12GA 10FT 3500
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 32 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 10' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

4,357.93                       2,261.19                    48% EA

3590240 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH32 12GA 12FT 2500
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 32 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE - PALLET

3,613.30                       1,874.81                    48% EA

3590241 X-CX C27 12GA 4FT 8000 4 FOOT 12 GUAGE WIRE WITH X-CX27 CLIP - PALLET 4,006.80                       2,079.00                    48% EA

3590242 X-CX C 27 12GA 6FT 6000 6 FOOT 12 GUAGE WIRE WITH X-CX27 CLIP - PALLET 3,777.59                       1,960.06                    48% EA

3590243 X-CX C 27 12GA 8FT 5000 8 FOOT 12 GUAGE WIRE WITH X-CX27 CLIP - PALLET 3,863.70                       2,004.75                    48% EA

X-CX DOUBLE CEILING WIRE (CLASS 1)
2149831 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 6FT DBL 100

CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 DOUBLE WIRE

314.88                          
157.43

50%
ZBL

2149832 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 8FT DBL 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 8' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 DOUBLE WIRE

354.75                          
177.37

50%
ZBL

2149834 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH22 12GA 12FT DBL 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 22 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 DOUBLE WIRE

431.75                          
215.87

50%
ZBL

X-CX CEILING WIRES (CLASS 1) - 8 GAUGE
2149841 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 8GA 6FT 100

CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED 8 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

275.00                          
137.5

50%
ZBL

2149842 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 8GA 12FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED 8 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

446.88                          
223.43

50%
ZBL

X-CX CEILING WIRES (CLASS 1) - 9 GAUGE
2149843 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 9GA 6FT 100

CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED 9 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

262.63                          
131.31

50%
ZBL

2149844 CEILING HANGER X-CX ALH27 9GA 12FT 100
CEILING CLIP WITH AL 27 NAIL, PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED 9 GAUGE 
CLASS 1 WIRE

409.75                          
204.87

50%
ZBL

X-CX CEILING WIRES WITH X-C NAILS



3576113 KIT X-CX C27 4' 12GA+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100
CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 4' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
WIRE WITH YELLOW SHOT

76.52                            39.70                         48% EA

3576116 KIT X-CX C27 4' 12GA+6.8/11 M Y (1000) 1000
CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 4' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
WIRE (1000) WITH YELLOW SHOT

727.43                          377.44                       48% EA

3576114 KIT X-CX C27 6' 12GA+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100
CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
WIRE WITH YELLOW SHOT

93.75                            48.64                         48% EA

3576117 KIT X-CX C27 6' 12GA+6.8/11 M Y (1000) 1000
CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
WIRE (1000) WITH YELLOW SHOT

899.68                          466.81                       48% EA

3576115 KIT X-CX C27 8' 12GA+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100
CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 8' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
WIRE WITH YELLOW SHOT

112.95                          58.61                         48% EA

3576118 KIT X-CX C27 8' 12GA+6.8/11 M Y (1000) 1000
CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 8' PRE-TIED 12 GAUGE 
WIRE (1000) WITH YELLOW SHOT

1,069.28                       554.81                       48% EA

3595834 KIT X-CX C27 10 FT 12GA+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100
CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 10' PRE-TIED 12 
GAUGE WIRE (1000) WITH YELLOW SHOT

131.18                          72.14                         45% EA

3595835 KIT X-CX C27 10 FT 12GA+6.8/11 M RED 100
CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 10' PRE-TIED 12 
GAUGE WIRE (1000) WITH RED SHOT

131.18                          72.14                         45% EA

3595836 KIT X-CX C27 12 FT 12GA+6.8/11 M YELLOW 100
CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED 12 
GAUGE WIRE (1000) WITH YELLOW SHOT

149.72                          82.34                         45% EA

3595837 KIT X-CX C27 12 FT 12GA+6.8/11 M RED 100
CEILING CLIP WITH STANDARD PIN, PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED 12 
GAUGE WIRE (1000) WITH RED SHOT

149.72                          82.34                         45% EA

3578976 KIT X-CX C27 + 6.8/11 M RED 1000 CEILING CLIP WITH PRE-MOUNTED STANDARD PIN, NO PRE-TIED WIRE 545.90                          283.25                       48% EA

3578975 KIT X-CX C27 + 6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 CEILING CLIP WITH PRE-MOUNTED STANDARD PIN, NO PRE-TIED WIRE 545.90                          283.25                       48% EA

12 GUAGE WIRE PRE-MOUNTED CC CEILING CLIPS
277345 CEILING CLIP X-CC27 4' 12GA 100

CEILING CLIP WITH PRE-MOUNTED 4' PRE-TIED WIRE (12 GAUGE) - NO 
FASTENER

98.15                            
49.08

50%
ZBL

277346 CEILING CLIP X-CC27 6' 12GA 100
CEILING CLIP WITH PRE-MOUNTED 6' PRE-TIED WIRE (12 GAUGE) - NO 
FASTENER

125.30                          
62.65

50%
ZBL

277347 CEILING CLIP X-CC27 8' 12GA 100
CEILING CLIP WITH PRE-MOUNTED 8' PRE-TIED WIRE (12 GAUGE) - NO 
FASTENER

149.37                          
74.68

50%
ZBL

277348 CEILING CLIP X-CC27 10' 12GA 100
CEILING CLIP WITH PRE-MOUNTED 10' PRE-TIED WIRE (12 GAUGE) - NO 
FASTENER

175.25                          
87.63

50%
ZBL

277349 CEILING CLIP X-CC27 12' 12GA 100
CEILING CLIP WITH PRE-MOUNTED 12' PRE-TIED WIRE (12 GAUGE) - NO 
FASTENER

199.68                          
99.84

50%
ZBL

CC CEILING CLIPS WITHOUT PRE-MOUNTED FASTENER OR WIRE
249696 CEILING CLIP X-CC27 100 CEILING CLIP ONLY, WITHOUT PIN & PRE-TIED WIRE 44.84                            

22.18
51%

BOX

343760 CEILING CLIP X-CC45 100 CEILING CLIP ASSEMBLY, WITHOUT WIRE OR FASTENER 45 DEGREE 52.89                            
26.44

50%
BOX

EYELAG SCREW SYSTEM
289875 POLE TOOL SF PT 4' - 12' 1 EYELAG SCREW POLE EXPANDABLE FROM 4'-12' 594.96                          

308.7
48%

EA

289876 POLE TOOL SF PT 8' - 24' 1 EYELAG SCREW POLE EXPANDABLE FROM 8'-24' 694.10                          
360.15

48%
EA

288574 EYELAG SCREW 1/4X2-3/4" EL S ZN 100 EYELAG SCREW 1/4X2-3/4EL METAL DECK 20-25GA & WOOD 35.62                            
18.48

48%
BOX

388245 EYELAG SCREW 1/4X2 EL SD ZN 100 EYELAG SCREW 1/4X2 EL METAL DECK 16-22GA 38.24                            15.09                         61% BOX

388247 EYELAG SCREW 1/4X3 EL SD ZN 100 EYELAG SCREW 1/4X3 EL METAL DECK 16-22GA 46.15                            
23.94

48%
BOX

388249 EYELAG SCREW 1/4X3 EL WS ZN 100 EYELAG SCREW 1/4X3 EL WOOD 22.43                            11.63                         48% BOX

388251 EYELAG SCREW 1/4X4 EL WS ZN 100 EYELAG SCREW 1/4X4 EL WOOD 30.34                            
15.74

48%
BOX

404916 HEAD SF PT ASSY 1 FOR TELESCOPIC SCREW CEILING POLE 106.41                          
55.21

48%
EA

REBAR BASKET CLIPS
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES .27 CALIBER CARTRIDGES

408257 BASKET CLIP X-BC-C47 P8 1000 CARTRIDGES NOT INCLUDED 588.37                          
305.29

48%
BOX

408255 BASKET CLIP X-BC-C62 P8 1000 CARTRIDGES NOT INCLUDED 588.37                          
305.29

48%
BOX

3497128 KIT X-BC 47 P8+6.8/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 1-3/4" PRE-MOUNTED NAIL WITH YELLOW CARTRIDGES 695.01                          360.62                       48% EA

3497127 KIT X-BC 47 P8+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 1-3/4" PRE-MOUNTED NAIL WITH RED CARTRIDGES 695.01                          360.62                       48% EA

3505345 KIT X-BC 62 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 1000 2-1/2" PRE-MOUNTED NAIL WITH YELLOW CARTRIDGES 746.49                          387.33                       48% EA

3505346 KIT X-BC 62 + 6.8/11M YELLOW (10K) 10,000 2-1/2" PRE-MOUNTED NAIL WITH YELLOW CARTRIDGES 8,286.35                       3,449.18                    58% EA

3497130 KIT X-BC 62 P8+6.8/11 M BULK RED 1000 2-1/2" PRE-MOUNTED NAIL WITH RED CARTRIDGES 746.49                          387.33                       48% EA

3497129 KIT X-BC 62 P8+6.8/11 M BULK (10K) RED 10,000 2-1/2" PRE-MOUNTED NAIL WITH RED CARTRIDGES 8,286.35                       3,449.18                    58% EA

3505347 KIT X-BC 62 + 6.8/11M BLACK 1000 2-1/2" PRE-MOUNTED NAIL WITH BLACK CARTRIDGES 746.49                          387.33                       48% EA

X-RH ROD HANGERS
410798 ROD HANGER X-RH 1/4-C-U27 P8T 50 FOR 1/4" SMOOTH ROD 139.21                          63.60                         54% BOX

CABLE HANGERS
PLENUM RATED CABLE HANGERS ASSEMBLIES, FOR CONCRETE

BUNCHED CABLE HANGERS 'FOR DX TOOLS

386238 BUNCHED-CABLE HOL. X-ECH/FR-S U37 100 FOR TELECOM/DATA & PREMISE WIRING 462.29                          
239.87

48%
BOX

386239 BUNCHED-CABLE HOL. X-ECH/FR-M U37 100 FOR TELECOM/DATA & PREMISE WIRING 542.54                          
281.51

48%
BOX

386240 BUNCHED-CABLE HOL. X-ECH/FR-L U37 50 FOR TELECOM/DATA & PREMISE WIRING 337.09                          
174.9

48%
BOX

OTHER CABLE HANGERS FOR DX/BX/GX TOOLS

THIN WALL CONDUIT CLIPS WITH PRE-MOUNTED STANDARD X-C FASTENER - .27 CALIBER
226906 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 3/8" C27 100 FOR 3/8" METAL JACKET BX ELECTRICAL CABLE 73.45                            

35.56
52%

BOX

226905 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 1/2" C27 100 FOR 1/2" THIN WALL CONDUIT 76.18                            
36.91

52%
BOX

226904 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 3/4" C27 100 FOR 3/4" THIN WALL CONDUIT 79.60                            
38.55

52%
BOX

2029717 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 3/4" C47 100 EMTC CONDUIT CLIP WITH PRE-MOUNTED 47MM NAIL 90.77                            
43.2

52%
BOX

226903 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 1" C27 100 FOR 1" THIN WALL CONDUIT 87.05                            
42.16

52%
BOX

3502712 KIT X-EMTC-3/8 C27 STD+6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 FOR 3/8" METAL JACKET BX ELECTRICAL CABLE 863.87                          390.61                       55% EA

3497080 KIT X-EMTC-3/8 C27 STD+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 FOR 3/8" METAL JACKET BX ELECTRICAL CABLE 863.87                          390.61                       55% EA

3502708 KIT X-EMTC-1/2 C27 STD+6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 FOR 1/2" THIN WALL CONDUIT 896.15                          405.21                       55% EA

3497076 KIT X-EMTC-1/2 C27 STD+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 FOR 1/2" THIN WALL CONDUIT 896.15                          405.21                       55% EA

3502710 KIT X-EMTC-3/4 C27 STD+6.8/11 M GREEN 1000 FOR 3/4" THIN WALL CONDUIT 936.12                          423.30                       55% EA



3497078 KIT X-EMTC-3/4 C27 STD+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 FOR 3/4" THIN WALL CONDUIT 936.12                          423.30                       55% EA

PREMIUM CONDUIT CLIPS WITH PRE-MOUNTED PREMIUM X-U FASTENER - .27 CALIBER
226910 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 3/8" U22 100 FOR 3/8" METAL JACKET BX ELECTRICAL CABLE 88.14                            

42.72
52%

BOX

226909 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 1/2" U22 100 FOR 1/2" THIN WALL CONDUIT 91.43                            
44.29

52%
BOX

226908 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 3/4" U22 100 FOR 3/4" THIN WALL CONDUIT 95.50                            
46.27

52%
BOX

226907 CONDUIT CLIP X-EMTC 1" U22 100 FOR 1" THIN WALL CONDUIT 104.43                          
50.6

52%
BOX

3502713 KIT X-EMTC-3/8 U22 PREM+6.8/11 M GRN 1000 FOR 3/8" METAL JACKET BX ELECTRICAL CABLE 1,036.64                       468.76                       55% EA

3497081 KIT X-EMTC-3/8 U22 PREM+6.8/11 M C-T YEL 1000 FOR 3/8" METAL JACKET BX ELECTRICAL CABLE 1,036.64                       468.76                       55% EA

3502709 KIT X-EMTC-1/2 U22 PREM+6.8/11 M GRN 1000 FOR 1/2" THIN WALL CONDUIT 1,075.37                       486.25                       55% EA

3497077 KIT X-EMTC-1/2 U22 PREM+6.8/11 M YEL 1000 FOR 1/2" THIN WALL CONDUIT 1,075.37                       486.25                       55% EA

3502711 KIT X-EMTC-3/4 U22 PREM+6.8/11 M GRN 1000 FOR 3/4" THIN WALL CONDUIT 1,123.32                       507.94                       55% EA

3497079 KIT X-EMTC-3/4 U22 PREM+6.8/11 M YEL 1000 FOR 3/4" THIN WALL CONDUIT 1,123.32                       507.94                       55% EA

1/4" THREADED STUDS
271973 THREADED STUD X-EW6H-11-9FP8 100 FOR STEEL, HARDENED, 1/2" THREAD LENGTH, 1/4" THREAD DIAM 155.96                          

80.92
48%

BOX

271971 THREADED STUD X-EW6H-20-9FP8 100 FOR STEEL, HARDENED, 3/4" THREAD LENGTH, 1/4" THREAD DIAM 164.83                          
85.53

48%
BOX

271969 THREADED STUD X-EW6H-28-9FP8 100 FOR STEEL, NON-HARDENED, 1 1/16" THREAD LENGTH, 1/4" THREAD DIAM 204.96                          
106.35

48%
BOX

271967 THREADED STUD X-EW6H-38-9FP8 100 FOR STEEL, HARDENED, 1 1/2" THREAD LENGTH, 1/4" THREAD DIAM 210.89                          
109.42

48%
BOX

306073 THREADED STUD X-W6-20-22FP8 100 FOR CONCRETE, 3/4" THREAD LENGTH, 3/4" SHANK LENGTH 133.92                          
69.49

48%
BOX

306074 THREADED STUD X-W6-20-27FP8 100 FOR CONCRETE, 3/4" THREAD LENGTH, 1" SHANK LENGTH 140.84                          
73.08

48%
BOX

306075 THREADED STUD X-W6-38-27FP8 100 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/2" THREAD LENGTH, 1" SHANK LENGTH 185.42                          
96.21

48%
BOX

306050 THREADED STUD X-M6-8-52D12 100 FOR SHOTCRETE TESTING, USE WITH DX 450-SCT 92.92                            
48.21

48%
BOX

306051 THREADED STUD X-M6-8-72D12 100 FOR SHOTCRETE TESTING, USE WITH DX 450-SCT 141.53                          
73.43

48%
BOX

306052 THREADED STUD X-M6-8-95D12 100 FOR SHOTCRETE TESTING, USE WITH DX 450-SCT 188.30                          
97.7

48%
BOX

1/4" THREADED STUDS - COMBO - .27 CALIBER
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3497055 KIT X-EW6H-11-9FP8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 FOR STEEL, HARDENED, 1/2" THREAD LENGTH, 1/4" THREAD DIAM 1,579.68                       819.64                       48% EA

3497054 KIT X-EW6H-11-9FP8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 FOR STEEL, HARDENED, 1/2" THREAD LENGTH, 1/4" THREAD DIAM 1,579.67                       819.64                       48% EA

3497057 KIT X-EW6H-20-9FP8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 FOR STEEL, HARDENED, 3/4" THREAD LENGTH, 1/4" THREAD DIAM 1,685.12                       874.36                       48% EA

3497056 KIT X-EW6H-20-9FP8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 FOR STEEL, HARDENED, 3/4" THREAD LENGTH, 1/4" THREAD DIAM 1,685.12                       874.36                       48% EA

3497059 KIT X-EW6H-28-9FP8+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 FOR STEEL, NON-HARDENED, 1 1/16" THREAD LENGTH, 1/4" THREAD DIAM 1,983.85                       1,029.36                    48% EA

3497058 KIT X-EW6H-28-9FP8+6.8/11 M RED 1000 FOR STEEL, NON-HARDENED, 1 1/16" THREAD LENGTH, 1/4" THREAD DIAM 1,983.85                       1,029.36                    48% EA

3/8" THREADED STUDS
26472 THREADED STUD W10-30-27P10 100 FOR CONCRETE 161.97                          

84.04
48%

BOX

26473 THREADED STUD W10-30-32P10 100 FOR CONCRETE 175.46                          
91.04

48%
BOX

26476 THREADED STUD W10-30-42P10 100 FOR CONCRETE 185.96                          
96.49

48%
BOX

271985 THREADED STUD X-EW10H-30-14P10 100 FOR STEEL, HARDENED, 3/8" THREAD DIA 237.61                          
103

57%
BOX

3/8" THREADED STUDS - DX 600N COMBO
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3497067 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/18 YELLOW 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,193.02                       619.02                       48% EA

3497064 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/18 RED 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,204.58                       625.03                       48% EA

3505404 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/18 BLACK 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,204.58                       625.03                       48% EA

3497075 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/18 YELLOW 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,239.61                       643.20                       48% EA

3497072 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/18 RED 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,239.61                       643.20                       48% EA

3505405 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/18 BLACK 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,239.61                       643.20                       48% EA

3497065 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/18 W/COUPLER RED 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,456.16                       755.56                       48% EA

3497066 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/18 W/COUPLER YELLOW 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,456.15                       755.56                       48% EA

3505406 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/18 W/COUPLER BLACK 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,456.16                       755.56                       48% EA

3497074 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/18 W/COUPLER YELLOW 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,458.69                       756.87                       48% EA

3497073 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/18 W/COUPLER RED 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,472.85                       764.21                       48% EA

3505407 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/18 W/COUPLER BLACK 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,472.85                       764.21                       48% EA

3/8" THREADED STUDS - DX 5-F10 - COMBO
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3497063 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,222.94                       634.53                       48% EA

3497060 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/11 M RED 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,222.93                       634.53                       48% EA

3505400 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,222.93                       634.53                       48% EA

3497071 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/11 M YELLOW 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,256.25                       651.83                       48% EA

3497068 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/11 M RED 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,256.25                       651.83                       48% EA

3505401 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/11 M BLACK 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,256.25                       651.83                       48% EA

3497062 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/11 M W/COUPLER YELLOW 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,472.84                       764.21                       48% EA

3497061 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/11 M W/COUPLER RED 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,472.85                       764.21                       48% EA

3505402 KIT W10-30-27+6.8/11 M W/COUPLER BLACK 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1" SHANK LENGTH 1,472.85                       764.21                       48% EA



3497070 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/11 M W/COUPLER YELLOW 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,499.52                       778.06                       48% EA

3497069 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/11 M W/COUPLER RED 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,499.52                       778.06                       48% EA

3505403 KIT W10-30-32+6.8/11 M W/COUPLER BLACK 1000 FOR CONCRETE, 1 1/4" SHANK LENGTH 1,499.52                       778.06                       48% EA

NUTS, WASHERS & WASHER HOLDERS
69850 NUT+WASHER 1/4" BOXED 100 FOR 1/4" W6 THREADED STUDS 27.01                            

13.51
50%

BOX

69851 NUT+WASHER 3/8" BOXED 100 FOR 3/8" W-10 THREADED STUDS 52.77                            
26.18

50%
BOX

373331 WASHER HOLDER X-5-460-WH23/36 PACKED 1 WASHER HOLDER FOR MX72 MAGAZINE 73.04                            36.52                         50% EA

51731 WASHER R23 100 3/16" HOLE 28.36                            
14.71

48%
BOX

407950 WASHER R23-0.6 ECO 1000 WASHER Ø 5/8" WITHOUT HOLE 53.85                            27.94                         48% BOX

376711 KIT R23 7/8" BULK 1000 3/16" HOLE (1000 PCS) 212.98                          
110.51

48%
EA

51741 WASHER R36 50 3/16" HOLE 27.73                            
14.38

48%
BOX

407951 WASHER R36-0.6 ECO 1000 WASHER Ø 1-7/16" WITHOUT HOLE 90.44                            46.93                         48% BOX

X-IE INSULATION FASTENERS
2143956 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-20 500 3/4" INSULATION 589.89                          

306.08
48%

BOX

2041714 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-25 300 1" INSULATION 407.62                          
211.5

48%
BOX

2041716 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-35 300 1 3/8" INSULATION 413.82                          
214.72

48%
BOX

2041717 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-40 300 1 1/2" INSULATION 420.10                          
217.98

48%
BOX

2041718 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-50 300 2" INSULATION 426.22                          
221.15

48%
BOX

2041719 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-60 300 2 3/8" INSULATION 468.07                          
242.87

48%
BOX

2041740 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-70 200 2 3/4" INSULATION 350.29                          
181.75

48%
BOX

2041741 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-75 200 2 7/8" INSULATION 334.57                          
173.6

48%
BOX

2041742 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-80 200 3" INSULATION 361.12                          
187.37

48%
BOX

2041744 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-100 200 4" INSULATION 372.74                          
193.4

48%
BOX

2041745 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-120 150 4 3/4" INSULATION 302.24                          
156.82

48%
BOX

2041393 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-140 100 5 1/2" INSULATION 213.90                          
110.98

48%
BOX

2048523 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-150 100 6" INSULATION 223.05                          
115.73

48%
BOX

2041394 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-160 100
6 1/4" INSULATION / REQUIRES X-460 - IE-XL FASTENER GUIDE & XL-IE 
PISTON

223.96                          
116.2

48%
BOX

2041395 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-180 100 7" INSULATION 232.85                          
120.82

48%
BOX

2041396 INSULATION FASTENER X-IE 6-200 100 7 7/8" INSULATION 243.95                          
126.58

48%
BOX

X-IE INSULATION FASTENERS - COMBO
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES, REQUIRES DX 5-IE TOOL

3506864 KIT X-IE 6-25 + 6.8/11M GREEN 900 FOR 1" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,145.13                       594.17                       48% EA

3506865 KIT X-IE 6-25 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 900 FOR 1" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,145.13                       594.17                       48% EA

3506866 KIT X-IE 6-25 + 6.8/11M RED 900 FOR 1" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,145.13                       594.17                       48% EA

3506867 KIT X-IE 6-35 + 6.8/11M GREEN 900 FOR 1-1/2" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,159.71                       601.74                       48% EA

3506868 KIT X-IE 6-35 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 900 FOR 1-1/2" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,159.71                       601.74                       48% EA

3506869 KIT X-IE 6-35 + 6.8/11M RED 900 FOR 1-1/2" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,159.71                       601.74                       48% EA

3506870 KIT X-IE 6-40 + 6.8/11M GREEN 900 FOR 1-5/8"  INSULATION THICKNESS 1,190.49                       617.71                       48% EA

3506871 KIT X-IE 6-40 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 900 FOR 1-5/8"  INSULATION THICKNESS 1,190.49                       617.71                       48% EA

3506872 KIT X-IE 6-40 + 6.8/11M RED 900 FOR 1-5/8"  INSULATION THICKNESS 1,173.40                       608.84                       48% EA

3506873 KIT X-IE 6-50 + 6.8/11M GREEN 900 FOR 2" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,205.07                       625.27                       48% EA

3506874 KIT X-IE 6-50 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 900 FOR 2" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,205.07                       625.27                       48% EA

3506875 KIT X-IE 6-50 + 6.8/11M RED 900 FOR 2" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,205.07                       625.27                       48% EA

3497131 KIT X-IE 6-50-DI52+6.8/11 M (1.5K) GREEN 1500 FOR 2" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,869.37                       969.96                       48% EA

3497132 KIT X-IE 6-50-DI52+6.8/11 M (1.5K) YELLO 1500 FOR 2" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,870.55                       970.57                       48% EA

3506876 KIT X-IE 6-60 + 6.8/11M GREEN 900 FOR 2-1/2" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,286.03                       667.28                       48% EA

3506877 KIT X-IE 6-60 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 900 FOR 2-1/2" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,286.03                       667.28                       48% EA

3506878 KIT X-IE 6-60 + 6.8/11M RED 900 FOR 2-1/2" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,267.58                       657.71                       48% EA

3506879 KIT X-IE 6-70 + 6.8/11M GREEN 1000 FOR 2-3/4" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,563.01                       811.00                       48% EA

3506880 KIT X-IE 6-70 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 1000 FOR 2-3/4" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,563.01                       811.00                       48% EA

3506881 KIT X-IE 6-70 + 6.8/11M RED 1000 FOR 2-3/4" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,540.59                       799.37                       48% EA

3506882 KIT X-IE 6-75 + 6.8/11M GREEN 1000 FOR 3" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,520.91                       789.15                       48% EA

3506883 KIT X-IE 6-75 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 1000 FOR 3" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,520.90                       789.15                       48% EA

3506884 KIT X-IE 6-75 + 6.8/11M RED 1000 FOR 3" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,520.91                       789.15                       48% EA

3506885 KIT X-IE 6-80 + 6.8/11M GREEN 1000 FOR 3-1/4" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,580.50                       820.07                       48% EA

3506886 KIT X-IE 6-80 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 1000 FOR 3-1/4" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,603.54                       832.02                       48% EA

3506887 KIT X-IE 6-80 + 6.8/11M RED 1000 FOR 3-1/4" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,580.50                       820.07                       48% EA

3506888 KIT X-IE 6-100 + 6.8/11M GREEN 1000 FOR 4" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,674.35                       868.77                       48% EA

3506889 KIT X-IE 6-100 + 6.8/11M YELLOW 1000 FOR 4" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,674.35                       868.77                       48% EA

3506890 KIT X-IE 6-100 + 6.8/11M RED 1000 FOR 4" INSULATION THICKNESS 1,674.35                       868.77                       48% EA

X-SW SOFT WASHERS WITHOUT FASTENERS



371370 SOFT WASHER X-SW 30 500 30MM WASHER 276.60                          
143.51

48%
BOX

371371 SOFT WASHER X-SW 60 500 60MM WASHER 339.69                          
176.25

48%
BOX

X-SW SOFT WASHERS WITH PRE-MOUNTED FASTENERS - NON-COMBO
40643 PIN WITH SOFT WASHER X-SW 30 C37 150 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER 99.67                            

51.71
48%

BOX

40614 PIN WITH SOFT WASHER X-SW 30 C37 500 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER 324.84                          
168.55

48%
BOX

387675 PIN WITH SOFT WASHER X-SW 30 W C37 100 1 1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER, WHITE 52.78                            27.38                         48% BOX

40645 PIN WITH SOFT WASHER X-SW 30 C62 100 2-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 75.86                            
39.36

48%
BOX

40617 PIN WITH SOFT WASHER X-SW 60 C37 150 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 131.27                          
68

48%
BOX

40618 PIN WITH SOFT WASHER X-SW 60 C47 100 1-3/4" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 92.83                            
48.17

48%
BOX

40619 PIN WITH SOFT WASHER X-SW 60 C62 100 2-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 97.31                            
50.49

48%
BOX

X-SW SOFT WASHERS WITH PRE-MOUNTED FASTENERS - COMBO
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3506891 KIT X-SW 30 (WHITE) C37+68/11 M GREEN 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER, WHITE 890.40                          277.04                       69% EA

3497122 KIT X-SW 30 (WHITE) C37+68/11 M YELLOW 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER, WHITE 890.40                          277.04                       69% EA

3506892 KIT X-SW 30 (WHITE) C37+68/11 M RED 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER, WHITE 890.40                          277.04                       69% EA

3506893 KIT X-SW 30 C37+68/11 M GREEN 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER 890.40                          392.33                       56% EA

3497124 KIT X-SW 30 C37+68/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER 890.40                          392.33                       56% EA

3506894 KIT X-SW 30 C37+68/11 M RED 1000 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER 890.40                          392.33                       56% EA

3497126 KIT X-SW 30 C62+68/11 M YELLOW 1000 2-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER 1,109.39                       423.12                       62% EA

3497125 KIT X-SW 30 C62+68/11 M RED 1000 2-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 30MM WASHER DIAMETER 1,109.39                       423.12                       62% EA

3506897 KIT X-SW 60 C37+68/11 M GREEN 1050 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 568.72                          295.09                       48% EA

3506898 KIT X-SW 60 C37+68/11 M YELLOW 1050 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 568.72                          295.09                       48% EA

3506899 KIT X-SW 60 C37+68/11 M RED 1050 1-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 568.72                          295.09                       48% EA

3506900 KIT X-SW 60 C47+68/11 M GREEN 1000 1-3/4" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 584.60                          303.33                       48% EA

3506901 KIT X-SW 60 C47+68/11 M YELLOW 1000 1-3/4" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 584.60                          303.33                       48% EA

3506902 KIT X-SW 60 C47+68/11 M RED 1000 1-3/4" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 584.60                          303.33                       48% EA

3506903 KIT X-SW 60 C62+68/11 M GREEN 1000 2-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 660.87                          342.90                       48% EA

3506904 KIT X-SW 60 C62+68/11 M YELLOW 1000 2-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 660.87                          342.90                       48% EA

3506905 KIT X-SW 60 C62+68/11 M RED 1000 2-1/2" NAIL LENGTH, 60MM WASHER DIAMETER 660.87                          342.90                       48% EA

DX HIGH SPEED MARKING SYSTEM 
DX 462 HM HIGH SPEED MARKING SYSTEM 
INCLUDES TOOL, STABILIZERS, CLEANING SET, EAR PROTECTORS, SAFETY GLASSES, SPRAY LUBRICANT & INSTRUCTION MANUAL IN PLASTIC KIT BOX

376373 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 462 HM 1 WITH STEEL HEAD 2,714.87                       
1536.73

43%
EA

3511751 KIT DX 462-HM + 6.8/11M GREEN (BULK) 1 INCLUDES 5,000 CLEAN TEC CARTRIDGES 4,029.34                       2,280.76                    43% EA

3511752 KIT DX 462-HM + 6.8/11M YELLOW (BULK 1 INCLUDES 5,000 CLEAN TEC CARTRIDGES 4,029.34                       2,280.76                    43% EA

3488343 DX 462-HMS MARKING TOOL 1 USE WITH MINI MARKING CHARACTERS ONLY 3,405.51                       1,927.65                    43% EA

DX 462 HM/CM PARTS
376231 PISTON X-462-PM 1 REPLACEMENT PISTON FOR MARKING TOOLS 99.91                            38.15                         62% EA

282319 MARKING HEAD X-462-CM 1 REPLACEMENT MARKING HEAD, X-462 CM 1,702.88                       
851.45

50%
EA

282320 MARKING HEAD X-462-HM 1 REPLACEMENT MARKING HEAD, X-462 HM 2,118.72                       
1059.36

50%
EA

406975 MARKING HEAD X-462-HMS 1 USE WITH MINI MARKING CHARACTERS 1,999.90                       
999.95

50%
EA

2069377 CASE DX 462 1 KIT BOX FOR 462-HM, CM 77.86                            
38.93

50%
EA

MINI MARKING CHARACTERS 7X2
SHARP FACED MINI CHARACTERS, 7 CHARACTERS PER ROW, USE WITH X-462-HMS MINI MARKING HEAD ONLY

2069675 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "0-9" SET 1 364.17                          
188.96

48%
ZPX

427938 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "0" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427939 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "1" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427940 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "2" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427941 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "3" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427942 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "4" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427943 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "5" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427944 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "6" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427945 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "7" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427946 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "8" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427947 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "9" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

2069676 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 POINT 1 36.33                            18.85                         48% EA

427948 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 " " 1 29.07                            15.08                         48% EA

2048785 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "-" 1 32.73                            16.98                         48% EA

2069674 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "A-Z" SET 1 855.74                          
444.02

48%
ZPX

427949 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "A" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427950 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "B" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA



427951 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "C" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427952 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "D" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427953 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "E" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427954 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "F" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427955 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "G" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427956 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "H" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427957 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "I" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427958 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "J" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427959 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "K" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427960 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "L" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427961 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "M" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427962 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "N" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427964 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "P" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427965 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "Q" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427966 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "R" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427967 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "S" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427968 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "T" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427969 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "U" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427970 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "V" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427971 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "W" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427972 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "X" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427973 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "Y" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

427974 MARKING CHARACTER 7X2 "Z" 1 33.58                            17.42                         48% EA

MARKING CHARACTERS S 8/10
SHARP FACED CHARACTERS, 7 CHARACTERS PER ROW

7276 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 A 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7277 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 B 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7278 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 C 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7279 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 D 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7280 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 E 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7281 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 F 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7282 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 G 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7283 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 H 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7284 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 I 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7285 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 J 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7286 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 K 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7287 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 L 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7288 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 M 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7289 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 N 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7266 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 0 1 41.25                            
22.47

46%
EA

7291 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 P 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7292 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 Q 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7293 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 R 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7294 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 S 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7295 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 T 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7296 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 U 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7297 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 V 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7298 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 W 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7299 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 X 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7300 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 Y 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7301 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 Z 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7747 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC 80 SPACE 1 19.01                            
9.86

48%
EA

7783 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8 DASH 1 67.06                            
22.47

66%
EA

7744 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 A-Z SET 1 1,448.75                       
785.81

46%
ZPX

7267 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 1 1 41.25                            
22.47

46%
EA

7268 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 2 1 41.25                            
22.47

46%
EA

7269 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 3 1 41.25                            
22.47

46%
EA

7270 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 4 1 41.25                            
22.47

46%
EA

7271 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 5 1 41.25                            
22.47

46%
EA

7272 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 6 1 41.25                            
22.47

46%
EA

7273 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 7 1 41.25                            
22.47

46%
EA



7274 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 8 1 41.25                            
22.47

46%
EA

7275 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 9 1 41.25                            
22.47

46%
EA

7743 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 8/10 0-9 SET 1 413.75                          
224.5

46%
ZPX

MARKING CHARACTERS LS 8/10
LOW STRESS CHARACTERS, 7 CHARACTERS PER ROW

312532 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 A 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312533 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 B 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312534 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 C 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312535 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 D 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312536 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 E 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312537 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 F 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312538 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 G 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312539 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 H 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312540 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 I 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312541 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 J 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312542 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 K 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312543 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 L 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312544 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 M 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312545 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 N 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312558 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 0 1 41.25                            22.48                         46% EA

312547 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 P 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312548 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 Q 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312549 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 R 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312550 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 S 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312551 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 T 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312552 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 U 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312553 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 V 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312554 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 W 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312555 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 X 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312556 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 Y 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

312557 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 Z 1 55.00                            28.54                         48% EA

7786 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8 POINT 1 45.09                            
22.48

50%
EA

373523 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 A-Z SET 1 1,448.75                       
785.81

46%
ZPX

312559 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 1 1 41.25                            22.48                         46% EA

312560 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 2 1 41.25                            22.48                         46% EA

312561 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 3 1 41.25                            22.48                         46% EA

312562 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 4 1 41.25                            22.48                         46% EA

312563 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 5 1 41.25                            22.48                         46% EA

312564 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 6 1 41.25                            22.48                         46% EA

312565 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 7 1 41.25                            22.48                         46% EA

312566 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 8 1 41.25                            22.48                         46% EA

312567 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 9 1 41.25                            22.48                         46% EA

373524 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 8/10 0-9 SET 1 413.75                          
224.5

46%
ZPX

MARKING CHARACTERS LS 5.6/6
LOW STRESS CHARACTERS, 10 CHARACTERS PER ROW

8127 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 A 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8128 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 B 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8129 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 C 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8130 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 D 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8131 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 E 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8133 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 F 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8134 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 G 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8135 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 H 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8137 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 I 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8138 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 J 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8139 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 K 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8141 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 L 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8143 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 M 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8144 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 N 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8116 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 0 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8146 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 P 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA



8147 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 Q 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8148 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 R 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8149 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 S 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8150 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 T 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8151 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 U 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8152 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 V 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8153 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 W 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8154 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 X 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8155 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 Y 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8156 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 Z 1 53.13                            
27.18

49%
EA

8157 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6 DASH 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8159 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6 POINT 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8115 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 A-Z SET 1 1,373.75                       
748.39

46%
ZPX

8117 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 1 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8118 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 2 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8119 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 3 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8121 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 4 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8122 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 5 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8123 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 6 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8124 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 7 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8125 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 8 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8126 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 9 1 38.75                            
21.31

45%
EA

8114 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC LS 5.6/6 0-9 SET 1 393.75                          
213.81

46%
ZPX

MARKING CHARACTERS S 5.6/10
SHARP FACED CHARACTERS, 10 CHARACTERS PER ROW

7591 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 A 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7592 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 B 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7593 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 C 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7594 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 D 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7595 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 E 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7596 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 F 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7597 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 G 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7598 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 H 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7599 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 I 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7600 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 J 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7601 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 K 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7602 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 L 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7603 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 M 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7604 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 N 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7581 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 0 1 41.25                            
22.48

46%
EA

7606 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 P 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7607 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 Q 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7608 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 R 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7609 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 S 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7610 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 T 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7611 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 U 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7612 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 V 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7613 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 W 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7614 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 X 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7615 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 Y 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7616 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 Z 1 55.00                            
28.54

48%
EA

7083 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6 DASH 1 45.09                            
22.48

50%
EA

7622 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 A-Z SET 1 1,448.75                       
785.81

46%
ZPX

7582 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 1 1 41.25                            
22.48

46%
EA

7583 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 2 1 41.25                            
22.48

46%
EA

7584 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 3 1 41.25                            
22.48

46%
EA

7585 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 4 1 41.25                            
22.48

46%
EA

7586 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 5 1 41.25                            
22.48

46%
EA

7587 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 6 1 41.25                            
22.48

46%
EA

7588 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 7 1 41.25                            
22.48

46%
EA

7589 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 8 1 41.25                            
22.48

46%
EA



7590 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 9 1 41.25                            
22.48

46%
EA

7084 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC 56 SPACE 1 22.54                            
11.69

48%
EA

7621 MARKING CHARACTER X-MC S 5.6/10 0-9 SET 1 413.75                          
224.5

46%
ZPX

DX 9 HSN
2144190 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 9-HSN 1

INCLUDES: TOOL, KIT BOX, OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS, QUICK START 
GUIDE, CLEANING KIT, SCRAPING TOOL & FASTENER SELECTOR.

6,703.19                       
3794.25

43%
EA

3590057 DX 9 HSN + SPARE MAGAZINE 1 INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN + DX 9 HSN NAIL MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY 8,425.65                       3,815.40                    55% EA

3605203 DX 9 HSN STARTER KIT (30K) 30K
REPLACES # 3577824: INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) 
RED 6.8/11 M40 AND (2) PISTON & BRAKE SET

19,078.76                     11,447.25                  40% EA

3605204 DX 9 HSN VOLUME KIT (90K) 90K
REPLACES # 3577682: INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (90,000) HSN 24, (90,000) 
RED 6.8/11 M40 AND (6) PISTON & BRAKE SET

47,698.75                     28,619.25                  40% EA

2194236 PISTON X-9-HSN KIT 1 PISTON AND BREAK - MUST BE REPLACED AS AN ASSEMBLY 240.63                          
120.31

50%
EA

2198105 NAIL MAGAZINE MX 9-HSN PACKED 1 FOR DX 9 HSN - COMPLETE BASEPLATE AND NAIL MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY 1,511.14                       
755.56

50%
EA

DX 9 ENP
2144191 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 9-ENP 1

INCLUDES: TOOL, KIT BOX, OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS, QUICK START 
GUIDE, CLEANING KIT, SCRAPING TOOL & FASTENER SELECTOR.

7,286.16                       
4124.25

43%
EA

3590058 DX 9 ENP + SPARE MAGAZINE 1 INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 ENP + DX 9 ENP NAIL MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY 9,379.73                       4,247.40                    55% EA

3579409 DX 9 ENP STARTER KIT BLUE (30K) 30K
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 ENP, (30,000) ENP 19 MXR, (30,000) BLUE 6.8/18 M40CT 
AND (2) PISTON & BRAKE SET

25,711.25                     14,024.25                  45% EA

3577825 DX 9 ENP STARTER KIT RED (30K) 30K
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 ENP, (30,000) ENP 19 MXR, (30,000) RED 6.8/18 M40CT 
AND (2) PISTON & BRAKE SET

25,711.25                     14,024.25                  45% EA

3579408 DX 9 ENP VOLUME KIT BLUE (90K) 90K
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 ENP, (90,000) ENP 19 MXR, (90,000) BLUE 6.8/18 M40CT 
AND (6) PISTON & BRAKE SET

62,671.40                     35,474.25                  43% EA

3577823 DX 9 ENP VOLUME KIT RED (90K) 90K
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 ENP, (90,000) ENP 19 MXR, (90,000) RED 6.8/18 M40CT 
AND (6) PISTON & BRAKE SET

62,671.40                     35,474.25                  43% EA

2194237 PISTON X-9-ENP KIT 1 PISTON AND BREAK - MUST BE REPLACED AS AN ASSEMBLY 101.75                          
50.87

50%
EA

2198106 NAIL MAGAZINE MX 9-ENP PACKED 1 FOR DX 9 ENP - COMPLETE BASEPLATE AND NAIL MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY 1,813.64                       
906.81

50%
EA

DX 9 HSN/SDT 9 STARTER & VOLUME PACKS
NEW! 3627377 DX 9/ST 1800/SDT 9 STARTER PACK 1

INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 9, (1) ST 1800 & (15,000) SLC 01 17,711.25                     

9741.18
45%

EA

NEW! 3627378 DX 9/ST 1800-A/SDT 9 STARTER PACK 1
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 9, (1) ST 1800 & (15,000) SLC 01 17,836.25                     

9809.93
45%

EA

NEW! 3627379 DX 9/SD 4500/SDT 9 STARTER PACK 1
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 9, (1) ST 1800 & (15,000) SLC 01 17,711.25                     

9741.18
45%

EA

NEW! 3627380 DX 9/SD 4500-A/SDT 9 STARTER PACK 1
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 9, (1) ST 1800 & (15,000) SLC 01 17,836.25                     

9809.93
45%

EA

NEW! 3627381 DX 9/ST 1800/SDT 9 VOLUME PACK 1
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 9, (1) ST 1800 & (15,000) SLC 01 44,811.25                     

24646.18
45%

EA

NEW! 3627382 DX 9/ST 1800-A/SDT 9 VOLUME PACK 1
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 9, (1) ST 1800 & (15,000) SLC 01 44,948.75                     

24721.81
45%

EA

NEW! 3628013 DX 9/SD 4500/SDT 9 VOLUME PACK 1
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 9, (1) ST 1800 & (15,000) SLC 01 44,811.25                     

24646.18
45%

EA

NEW! 3628014 DX 9/SD 4500-A/SDT 9 VOLUME PACK 1
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 9, (1) ST 1800 & (15,000) SLC 01 44,948.75                     

24721.81
45%

EA

DX 9 HSN/SDT 5 STARTER & VOLUME PACKS
3605205 DX 9/ST 1800/SDT 5 STARTER PACK 1

REPLACES # 3585521 - INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) 
RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 5, (1) ST 1800 & (15,000) 
SLC 01

20,350.78                     12,210.46                  40% EA

3605206 DX 9/ST 1800-A/SDT 5 STARTER PACK 1
REPLACES # 3585522 - INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) 
RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 5, (1) ST 1800-A, (2) ADV 
COMPACT 4 0 AH BATTERIES (1) C4/36 CHARGER & (15 000) SLC 01

20,509.71                     12,305.82                  40% EA

3605207 DX 9/SD 4500/SDT 5 STARTER PACK 1
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 5, (1) SD 4500, (1) SDT 5 SPEED KIT & 
(15 000) SLC 01

20,350.78                     12,210.46                  40% EA

3605208 DX 9/SD 4500-A/SDT 5 STARTER PACK 1
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (30,000) HSN 24, (30,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (2) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 5, (1) SD 4500-A, (2) 5.2 AH BATTERIES, (1) 
C4/36 CHARGER (1) SDT 5 SPEED KIT & (15 000) SLC 01

20,509.71                     12,305.82                  40% EA

3605209 DX 9/ST 1800/SDT 5 VOLUME PACK 1
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (90,000) HSN 24, (90,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (6) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 5, (1) ST 1800 & (50,000) SLC 01 51,673.75                     31,004.25                  40% EA

3605210 DX 9/ST 1800-A/SDT 5 VOLUME PACK 1
REPLACES # 3585774- INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (90,000) HSN 24, (90,000) 
RED 6.8/11 M40, (6) PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 5, (1) ST 1800-A, (2) ADV 
COMPACT 4 0 AH BATTERIES (1) C4/36 CHARGER & (50 000) SLC 01

51,832.36                     31,099.41                  40% EA

3605211 DX 9/SD 4500/SDT 5 VOLUME PACK 1
REPLACES # 3585775 - INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (90,000) HSN 24, (90,000) 
RED 6.8/11 M40, (6) PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 5, (1) SD 4500, (1) SDT 5 
SPEED KIT & (50 000) SLC 01

51,673.75                     31,004.25                  40% EA

3605212 DX 9/SD 4500-A/SDT 5 VOLUME PACK 1
INCLUDES: (1) DX 9 HSN, (90,000) HSN 24, (90,000) RED 6.8/11 M40, (6) 
PISTON & BRAKE SET, (1) SDT 5, (1) SD 4500-A, (2) 5.2 AH BATTERIES, (1) 
C4/36 CHARGER (1) SDT 5 SPEED KIT & (50 000) SLC 01

51,832.36                     31,099.41                  40% EA

DX 5-SM FULLY AUTOMATIC POWDER ACTUATED TOOL
INCLUDES TOOL, STABILIZERS, CLEANING SET, EAR PROTECTORS, SAFETY GLASSES, SPRAY LUBRICANT & INSTRUCTION MANUAL IN PLASTIC KIT BOX

370831 STAND-UP HANDLE X-SH 460 ASSY 1 849.54                          
440.8

48%
EA

DX 9 / DX 860 HSN DECKING FASTENERS - COLLATED COMBO (STEEL DECK TO BAR JOIST)
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES 1,000 COUNT CT CARTRIDGES

3605213 KIT X-HSN 24+6.8/11 M40 (2K) RED 2000
REPLACES 3577826 - FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 HSN - INCLUDES STANDARD 
CARTRIDGES 1,021.58                       561.86                       45% EA

3605214 KIT X-HSN 24+6.8/11 M40 (15K) RED 15000
REPLACES 3577827 - FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 HSN - INCLUDES STANDARD 
CARTRIDGES 7,504.81                       4,127.64                    45% EA

3605215 KIT X-HSN 24+6.8/11 M40 (30K) RED 30000
REPLACES 3577828 - FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 HSN - INCLUDES STANDARD 
CARTRIDGES 14,626.62                     8,044.64                    45% EA

3605216 KIT X-HSN 24+6.8/11 M40+PB (15K) RED 15000
REPLACES 3577829 - FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 HSN - INCLUDES STANDARD 
& (1) X-9 HSN PISTON/BREAK KITS 7,610.78                       4,185.92                    45% EA

3605217 KIT X-HSN 24+6.8/11 M40+PB (30K) RED 30000
REPLACES 3577830  - FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 HSN - INCLUDES STANDARD 
CARTRIDGES & (2) X-9 HSN PISTON/BREAK KITS 15,022.87                     8,262.57                    45% EA

DX 5/460 SM, DECKING FASTENERS - COLLATED COMBO (STEEL DECK TO BAR JOIST)
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3511817 KIT X-HSN 24+6.8/11M RED 1000 FOR USE WITH DX 5 SM (INCL CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES) 516.12                          267.80                       48% EA

DX 9 / DX 860 ENP DECKING FASTENERS - COLLATED COMBO (STEEL DECK TO STRUCTURAL STEEL)
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES 1,000 COUNT CT CARTRIDGES

3577831 KIT X-ENP19+6.8/18 M40CT (2K)  BLUE 2,000 FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - INCLUDES CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES 1,460.15                       803.08                       45% EA

3577832 KIT X-ENP19+6.8/18 M40 CT (2K) RED 2,000 FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - INCLUDES CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES 1,460.15                       803.08                       45% EA

3577833 KIT X-ENP19+6.8/18 M40 CT (2K) BLACK 2,000 FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - INCLUDES CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES 1,460.15                       803.08                       45% EA

3585779 KIT X-ENP19+6.8/18 M40 CT (15K) BLUE 15,000
FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - INCLUDES CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES & (1) X-
9 ENP PISTON/STOP KIT

12,455.00                     6,462.50                    48% EA

3585780 KIT X-ENP19+6.8/18 M40 CT (15K) RED 15,000
FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - INCLUDES CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES & (1) X-
9 ENP PISTON/STOP KIT

12,455.00                     6,462.50                    48% EA

3577834 KIT X-ENP19+6.8/18 M40 CT (30K) BLUE 30,000 FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - INCLUDES CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES 19,354.24                     10,644.83                  45% EA

3577835 KIT X-ENP19+6.8/18 M40 CT (30K) RED 30,000 FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - INCLUDES CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES 19,354.24                     10,644.83                  45% EA

3577836 KIT ENP19+6.8/18 M40CT+(30K) BLACK 30,000 FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - INCLUDES CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES 19,354.24                     10,644.83                  45% EA

3577837 KIT ENP19+6.8/18 M40CT+PS (30K) BLUE 30,000
FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - INCLUDES CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES & (2) X-
9 ENP PISTON/STOP KITS

20,251.25                     11,138.18                  45% EA



3577838 KIT ENP19+6.8/18 M40CT+PS (30K) RED 30,000
FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - INCLUDES CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES & (2) X-
9 ENP PISTON/STOP KITS

20,251.25                     11,138.18                  45% EA

3577839 KIT ENP19+6.8/18 M40CT+PS(30K) BLACK 30,000
FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - INCLUDES CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES & (2) X-
9 ENP PISTON/STOP KITS

20,251.25                     11,138.18                  45% EA

DX 9 / DX 860 HSN .27 CALIBER CARTRIDGES - (STRIPS OF 40 EACH)
1,000 COUNT CT CARTRIDGES

2128214 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/11 M40 RED 1,000
FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 HSN - STRIPS OF 40 SHORT CLEAN TEC 
CARTRIDGES 

247.78                          
128.56

48%
BOX

2208110 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/11 M40 X10 R RED 1,000
FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - STRIPS OF 40 LONG STANDARD 
CARTRIDGES 

270.30                          
148.66

45%
BOX

2208111 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/11 M40 X10 B BLACK 1,000
FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - STRIPS OF 40 LONG STANDARD 
CARTRIDGES 

270.30                          
148.66

45%
BOX

DX 9 / DX 860 ENP .27 CALIBER CARTRIDGES - LONG (STRIPS OF 40 EACH)
1,000 COUNT CT CARTRIDGES

2128211 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/18 M40 RED 1,000
FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - STRIPS OF 40 LONG CLEAN TEC 
CARTRIDGES 

372.33                          
193.19

48%
BOX

2128212 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/18 M40 BLUE 1,000
FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - STRIPS OF 40 LONG CLEAN TEC 
CARTRIDGES 

372.33                          
193.19

48%
BOX

2128213 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/18 M40 BLACK 1,000
FOR USE WITH DX 9/860 ENP - STRIPS OF 40 LONG CLEAN TEC 
CARTRIDGES 

372.33                          
193.19

48%
BOX

DECKING ACCESSORIES
286173 CHECK GAUGE POWER ADJUSTMENT 1 TO CHECK PIN STANDOFF & ADJUST POWER ON DX 9 / DX 860 22.26                            

11.55
48%

EA

286174 GAUGE FASTENER SELECTOR 1 TO CHECK STEEL THICKNESS & SELECT PIN 29.15                            
15.12

48%
EA

DX 5/460-SM REPLACEMENT PARTS
2096026 ACCESSORY KIT DX 460-SM 1 45.63                            

22.81
50%

EA

370827 STEEL MAGAZINE MX SM ASSY 1 REPLACEMENT MAGAZINE FOR DX 5 SM 1,260.57                       
630.28

50%
EA

373303 PISTON X-5-460-PSM 1 REPLACEMENT PISTON FOR DX 5 SM 88.46                            44.23                         50% EA

373330 BUFFER X-5-460-B 1 PISTON BUFFER 14.21                            
7.1

50%
EA

DX 860-HSN ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT PARTS
284990 SPARES PACK DX 860 HSN 1 PISTON & BRAKE SET 238.34                          

89.37
63%

EA

380625 PISTON RETAINER KIT HSN 1 166.25                          
91.43

45%
EA

380624 PRESSURE PIN HSN KIT 1 38.50                            21.17                         45% EA

380612 BEARING SLEEVE HSN KIT 1 157.50                          
86.62

45%
EA

DECKING TOOLS & CONSUMABLES - DECKING TO STRUCTURAL STEEL
DX 76 MX SEMI-AUTOMATIC POWDER ACTUATED TOOL
INCLUDES TOOL, STABILIZERS, CLEANING SET, EAR PROTECTORS, SAFETY GLASSES, SPRAY LUBRICANT & INSTRUCTION MANUAL IN A PLASTIC KIT BOX

285794 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 76 MX 1
HEAVY DUTY HAND-HELD DECKING TOOL FOR STRUCTURAL STEEL 
APPLICATIONS, USE WITH COLLATED FASTENERS

3,607.54                       
1960.32

46%
EA

DECKING FASTENERS - SINGLE (STEEL DECK TO STRUCTURAL STEEL)
USE WITH DX 76-FN15 POWDER TOOL, FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES, REQUIRES FASTENER GUIDE 76-F-N15 (#285484)

283506 SHEET METAL NAIL X-ENP-19 L15 100 76.34                            
39.61

48%
BOX

DX 76 MX DECKING FASTENERS - COLLATED COMBO (STEEL DECK TO STRUCTURAL STEEL)
FASTENER COMBO INCLUDES CARTRIDGES

3497153 KIT X-ENP19 MXR+6.8/18 M - BLUE 1000
FOR STEEL 1/4" & UP, FLEXIBLE COLLATION, USE WITH DX 76-MX & DX 76-
PTR-MX POWDER TOOLS, NON-COMBO

1,090.08                       510.76                       53% EA

3510001 KIT X-ENP19 MXR+6.8/18 M C-T BLUE 1000 FOR USE WITH DX 76  (INCL. CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES) 1,090.08                       488.66                       55% EA

3510002 KIT X-ENP19 MXR+6.8/18 M C-T RED 1000 FOR USE WITH DX 76  (INCL. CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES) 1,090.08                       488.66                       55% EA

.27 CALIBER CARTRIDGES - LONG (STRIPS OF 10 EACH)
LONG CARTRIDGE, USE WITH DX 76 & DX 76-PTR

416483 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/18 M10 STD YELLOW 100 STRIPS OF 10 CARTRIDGES - CLEAN-TEC 58.13                            
30.16

48%
BOX

416485 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/18 M10 STD BLUE 100 STRIPS OF 10 CARTRIDGES - CLEAN-TEC 58.13                            
30.16

48%
BOX

416484 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/18 M10 STD RED 100 STRIPS OF 10 CARTRIDGES - CLEAN-TEC 58.13                            
30.16

48%
BOX

416486 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/18 M10 STD BLACK 100 STRIPS OF 10 CARTRIDGES - CLEAN-TEC 66.33                            
34.42

48%
BOX

DX 76 MX & FN15 REPLACEMENT PARTS
285521 NAIL MAGAZINE MX 76 1 MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY FOR DX 76 TOOL ONLY 767.67                          

383.83
50%

EA

285484 FASTENER GUIDE X-76-F-N15 1 FASTENER GUIDE FOR DX 76-FN15 668.67                          
334.33

50%
EA

285487 FASTENER GUIDE X-76-F-10 1 FASTENER GUIDE FOR 10MM & GRATING APPLICATIONS 612.32                          
306.16

50%
EA

380830 FASTENER GUIDE X-76-F-10 1 REPLACEABLE FASTENER GUIDE TUBE OR SLEEVE 291.42                          
151.21

48%
EA

285486 FASTENER GUIDE X-76-F-HVB 1 FASTENER GUIDE FOR HVB SHEAR CONNECTORS 1,064.69                       
532.34

50%
EA

285492 PISTON X-76-P-GR 1
PISTON FOR GRATING APPLICATIONS, USE WITH FASTENER GUIDE 
#285487

106.55                          
53.27

50%
EA

285491 PISTON X-76-P-10 1 PISTON FOR 10MM APPLICATIONS, USE WITH FASTENER GUIDE #285487 78.45                            39.22                         50% EA

285488 PISTON X-76-P-ENP 1
INCLUDES STOP RING X-76-PS, USE WITH FASTENER GUIDE #285484 & MX 
76 MAGAZINE

157.21                          
41.89

73%
EA

285493 PISTON X-76-P-HVB 1 USE WITH FASTENER GUIDE #285486 150.04                          
75.01

50%
EA

285494 PISTON STOPPER X-76-PS 1 REPLACEMENT STOP RING FOR X-76 37.10                            
18.55

50%
EA

2069378 CASE DX 76 1 KIT BOX FOR DX 76 77.86                            
38.93

50%
EA

DX 76 PTR REPLACEMENT PARTS
USE WITH DX 76 PTR TOOL ONLY

384255 NAIL MAGAZINE MX 76 PTR ASSY 1 MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY FOR DX 76 PTR TOOL ONLY 667.14                          
333.58

50%
EA

388850 FASTENER GUIDE X-76-F-10-PTR 1 FASTENER GUIDE FOR 10MM & GRATING APPLICATIONS 600.32                          
311.49

48%
EA

388848 FASTENER GUIDE X-76-F-KWIK-PTR 1 FASTENER GUIDE FOR DX KWIK APPLICATIONS 740.96                          
384.46

48%
EA

388846 FASTENER GUIDE X-76-F-HVB-PTR 1 FASTENER GUIDE FOR HVB SHEAR CONNECTORS 1,160.64                       
580.33

50%
EA



384256 FASTENER GUIDE X-76-F-15-PTR ASSY 1 FASTENER GUIDE FOR METAL DECK APPLICATIONS SINGLE FASTENER 967.43                          
483.71

50%
EA

388851 PISTON X-76-P-10-PTR 1 PISTON FOR 10MM APPLICATIONS, USE WITH FASTENER GUIDE #388850 96.73                            
48.37

50%
EA

388849 PISTON X-76-P-KWIK-PTR 1
PISTON FOR DX KWIK APPLICATIONS USE WITH FASTENER GUIDE 
#388848

117.63                          
61.03

48%
EA

388847 PISTON X-76-P-HVB-PTR 1 PISTON HVB APPLICATIONS USE WITH FASTENER GUIDE #388846 150.71                          
75.36

50%
EA

384257 PISTON X-76-ENP-PTR SET 1 INCLUDES PISTON & BRAKE FOR DX 76 PTR TOOL ONLY 159.93                          
79.97

50%
EA

385205 PISTON BRAKE X-76-PB-PTR 1 PISTON BRAKE FOR X-76-PTR 119.15                          
59.58

50%
EA

385018 CONTACT PIN X-76-F-15-PTR SET 1 REPLACEMENT PART FOR X-76-F-15-PTR FASTENER GUIDE CONTACT PINS 18.63                            
10.24

45%
EA

DX 860-ENP ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT PARTS
384948 PISTON X-860-P-ENP 1 USE WITH ALL DX 860 ENP TOOLS 152.63                          

46.47
70%

EA

HVB SHEAR CONNECTORS
USE WITH DX 76-MX TOOL, 76 HVB FASTENER GUIDE (#285486) & 76 HVB PISTON (#285493) OR DX 76-PTR TOOL, PTR HVB FASTENER GUIDE (#388846) & PTR HVB PISTON (#388847)

283512 SHEET METAL NAIL X-ENP-21 HVB 100 USE WITH HVB CONNECTORS 140.70                          
73

48%
BOX

348179 SHEAR CONNECTOR X-HVB 95 200 CONNECTOR HEIGHT 3-3/4" 551.28                          
286.04

48%
ZPX

348180 SHEAR CONNECTOR X-HVB 110 200 CONNECTOR HEIGHT 4-5/16" 639.05                          
331.58

48%
ZPX

348181 SHEAR CONNECTOR X-HVB 125 125 CONNECTOR HEIGHT 4-15/16" 504.75                          
261.9

48%
ZPX

348321 SHEAR CONNECTOR X-HVB 140 120 CONNECTOR HEIGHT 5-1/2" 530.20                          
275.1

48%
ZPX

DX PNEUMATIC TOOLS
INCLUDES TOOL, TOOL SET, O-RING SET, EAR PROTECTORS, SAFETY GLASSES, AIR TOOL OIL & INSTRUCTION MANUAL IN METAL KIT BOX

284681 PNEUMATIC NAILER R4DW-X S 1 GENERAL PURPOSE TOOL, USE WITH 1/2" TO 2 1/2" MX FASTENERS 5,040.86                       3,133.60                    38% EA

X-FCP CHECKERPLATE FASTENING DISK
308859 GRATING DISC X-FCP-F 5/10 200

FASTENING HEIGHT 1/4" TO 1/2", USE WITH X-CRM8-9 GRATING THREADED 
STUDS

1,196.40                       
620.77

48%
BOX

308860 GRATING DISC X-FCP-R 5/10 200 FASTENING HEIGHT 1/4" TO 1/2" STAINLESS STEEL 2,844.70                       
1476.03

48%
BOX

308856 SEALING RING X-FCP 200 NEOPRENE SEAL 552.08                          
286.46

48%
BOX

X-GR, X-GR-RU & X-MGR GRATING FASTENERS
2106415 GRATING DISC X-GR 25/30 100 407.28                          

211.32
48%

BOX

2106416 GRATING DISC X-GR 1 1/4" 100 417.21                          
216.48

48%
BOX

2106417 GRATING DISC X-GR 35/40 100 428.56                          
222.25

48%
BOX

384234 GRATING DISC X-MGR W60 20 1" - 1-1/2" GRATING HEIGHT (HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED COATING) 74.67                            
38.74

48%
BOX

3497133 KIT X-GR 1-1/4" + 6.8/11 M – BLACK 2400 X-GR & CARTRIDGE COMBO  ****  QUANTITY CHANGED  **** 7,977.86                       4,139.50                    48% EA

2039070 DRIVER BIT S-B HEX6 25/1" HP (10) 10 USE WITH X-GR GRATING FASTENER 18.43                            9.55                           48% ZPX

X-FCM GRATING FASTENING DISK
247181 GRATING DISC X-FCM-R 25/30 100 316 SS GRATING DISC, 1" TO 1-3/16" GRATING HEIGHT 1,641.18                       

851.56
48%

BOX

247182 GRATING DISC X-FCM-R 35/40 100 316 SS GRATING DISC, 1-3/8" TO 1-9/16" GRATING HEIGHT 1,641.09                       
851.51

48%
BOX

247183 GRATING DISC X-FCM-R 45/50 100 316 SS GRATING DISC, 1-3/4" TO 2" GRATING HEIGHT 1,657.05                       
859.79

48%
BOX

247184 GRATING DISC X-FCM-R 1 1/4 100 316 SS GRATING DISC, 1-1/4" GRATING HEIGHT 1,657.05                       
859.79

48%
BOX

2117357 GRATING DISC X-FCM-M 25/30 100 DUPLEX COATED GRATING DISC, 1" TO 1-3/16" GRATING HEIGHT 722.06                          
374.6

48%
BOX

2117359 GRATING DISC X-FCM-M 35/40 100
REPLACES # 378684 / DUPLEX COATED GRATING DISC, 1-3/8" TO 1-9/16" 
GRATING HEIGHT

788.84                          
409.3

48%
BOX

2117390 GRATING DISC X-FCM-M 45/50 100 DUPLEX COATED GRATING DISC, 1-3/4" TO 2" GRATING HEIGHT 811.10                          
420.75

48%
BOX

2117358 GRATING DISC X-FCM-M 1 1/4'' 100
REPLCACES # 378686 / DUPLEX COATED GRATING DISC, 1-1/4" GRATING 
HEIGHT

788.84                          
409.3

48%
BOX

2039069 DRIVER BIT S-B HEX5 25/1" HP (10) 10 USE WITH X-FCM GRATING DISC 18.43                            9.55                           48% ZPX

2194345 GRATING DISC X-FCM-R HL 25/30 100 NOT STOCKED IN HNA - PURCHASE TO ORDER ONLY 1,741.25                       
957.68

45%
BOX

2194346 GRATING DISC X-FCM-R HL 1 1/4 100 NOT STOCKED IN HNA - PURCHASE TO ORDER ONLY 1,880.00                       
1034

45%
BOX

2194347 GRATING DISC X-FCM-R HL 35/40 100 NOT STOCKED IN HNA - PURCHASE TO ORDER ONLY 1,908.75                       
1049.81

45%
BOX

2194348 GRATING DISC X-FCM-R HL 45/50 100 NOT STOCKED IN HNA - PURCHASE TO ORDER ONLY 1,908.75                       
1049.81

45%
BOX

2198296 GRATING DISC X-FCS-R-3-25 31/35 50 NOT STOCKED IN HNA - PURCHASE TO ORDER ONLY 870.00                          
478.5

45%
BOX

2198297 GRATING DISC X-FCS-R-3-25 37/41 50 NOT STOCKED IN HNA - PURCHASE TO ORDER ONLY 940.00                          
517

45%
BOX

2198298 GRATING DISC X-FCS-R-4-25 31/35 50 NOT STOCKED IN HNA - PURCHASE TO ORDER ONLY 953.75                          
524.56

45%
BOX

2198299 GRATING DISC X-FCS-R-4-25 37/41 50 NOT STOCKED IN HNA - PURCHASE TO ORDER ONLY 953.75                          
524.56

45%
BOX

X-CRM8 STAINLESS STEEL THREADED STUDS
CORROSION RESISTANT THREADED STUDS

2122209 THREADED STUD X-ST-GR M8/5 P8 100 REPLACES 372031 492.51                          
255.54

48%
BOX

2122460 THREADED STUD X-ST-GR M8/10 P8 100 REPLACES 372033 492.51                          
255.54

48%
BOX

X-BT KITS
3608910 X-BT MR W10 INSTALL - (500) KIT 500

INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, CARTRIDGES, NUT 
SETTER AND TORQUE WRENCH 7,348.75                       4,041.81                    45% EA

3608911 X-BT MR W6 INSTALL - (500) KIT 500
INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, CARTRIDGES, NUT 
SETTER AND TORQUE WRENCH 5,998.75                       3,299.31                    45% EA

3608912 X-BT MR W10 INSTALL (1K) KIT 1000
INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, CARTRIDGES, NUT 
SETTER AND TORQUE WRENCH 14,398.75                     7,919.31                    45% EA

3609213 X-BT MR W16 INSTALL (1K) KIT 1000
INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, CARTRIDGES, NUT 
SETTER AND TORQUE WRENCH 11,998.75                     6,599.31                    45% EA

3609214 X-BT MR W10 STARTER KIT 100
INCLUDES: DX 351-BT, SF BT DRILL, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH  BATTERIES, 
CHARGER, X-BT CASE,STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, 
CARTRIDGES NUT SETTER AND TORQUE WRENCH

3,223.75                       1,773.06                    45% EA

3609215 X-BT MR W6 STARTER KIT 100
INCLUDES: DX 351-BT, SF BT DRILL, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, 
CHARGER, X-BT CASE,STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, 
CARTRIDGES NUT SETTER AND TORQUE WRENCH

2,923.75                       1,608.06                    45% EA

3609216 X-BT MR W10 VOLUME KIT (1K) 1000
INCLUDES: DX 351-BT, SF BT DRILL, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, 
CHARGER, X-BT CASE,STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, 
CARTRIDGES NUT SETTER AND TORQUE WRENCH

15,898.75                     8,744.31                    45% EA

3609217 X-BT MR W6 VOLUME KIT (1K) 1000
INCLUDES: DX 351-BT, SF BT DRILL, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, X-BT 
CASE,STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, CARTRIDGES, NUT 
SETTER AND TORQUE WRENCH

13,498.75                     7,424.31                    45% EA



3554493 KIT DX 351-BT SF BT TOOL SET+X-BT-MF    1000
INCLUDES: DX 351-BT, SF BT DRILL, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH BATTERIES, 
CHARGER, X-BT CASE,STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, 
CARTRIDGES NUT SETTER AND TORQUE WRENCH

4,005.43                       2,202.98                    45% EA

X-BT TOOLS
2155899 CORDLESS DRILL SF BT 22-A 1 TOOL ONLY - NO BATTERIES OR CHARGER 329.93                          

186.75
43%

EA

3547504 KIT SF BT 22-A DRILL SET               1
REPLACES 3538568 - INCLUDES DRILL, 2 ADV COMPACT 4.0 AH  
BATTERIES, CHARGER AND CASE

1,005.68                       569.25                       43% EA

3547506 KIT DX  351-BT SF BT TOOL SET (W10) 1
REPLACES 3538584 - INCLUDES DX 351-BT, SF BT DRILL, 2 ADV COMPACT 
4.0 AH BATTERIES, CHARGER AND X-BT CASE

3,323.68                       1,881.33                    43% EA

3547507 KIT DX  351-BTG SF BT TOOL SET (8MM) 1
REPLACES 3538585 - INCLUDES DX 351-BTG, SF BT DRILL, 2 ADV COMPACT 
4.0 AH  BATTERIES, CHARGER AND X-BT CASE

3,323.68                       1,881.33                    43% EA

377607 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 351 BT 1 POWDER TOOL ONLY 2,233.03                       
1263.99

43%
EA

377616 POWDER-ACTUATED TOOL DX 351 BT G 1 POWDER TOOL ONLY 2,811.20                       
1591.24

43%
EA

X-BT MULTI-PURPOSE STUDS
INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, CHECK GUAGE, AND DRILL BITS

2194338 THREADED STUD X-BT-MR W6/14 SN 8 100
REPLACES: 432267 - INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, CHECK GUAGE, AND DRILL 
BITS

1,157.50                       
636.62

45%
BOX

2194341 THREADED STUD X-BT-MR W10/15 SN 8 100
REPLACES: 377076 - INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, CHECK GUAGE, AND DRILL 
BITS

1,416.25                       
778.93

45%
BOX

2083620 COMPOSITE STUD X-BT-MF W10/10 SN 4 100 417.21                          
216.48

48%
BOX

X-BT GRATING STUDS
INCLUDES: STUDS, CHECK GAUGE, AND DRILL BITS

2194344 THREADED STUD X-BT-GR M8/7 SN 8 100 REPLACES: 377074 - INCLUDES: STUDS, CHECK GAUGE, AND DRILL BITS 1,287.50                       
708.12

45%
BOX

X-BT ELECTRICAL STUDS
INCLUDES: STUDS, LOCK WASHER, JAM NUTS, CHECK GUAGE, AND DRILL BITS

2194350 ELEC. CONNECTOR X-BT-ER W6/7 SN 8 100
REPLACES: 2103096 - INCLUDES: STUDS, LOCK WASHER, JAM NUTS, 
CHECK GUAGE, AND DRILL BITS

1,067.50                       
587.12

45%
BOX

2194353 ELEC. CONNECTOR X-BT-ER W10/7 SN 8 100
REPLACES: 2103093 - INCLUDES: STUDS, LOCK WASHER, JAM NUTS, 
CHECK GUAGE, AND DRILL BITS

1,306.25                       
718.43

45%
BOX

X-BT ACCESSORIES
2212510 TORQUE TOOL X-BT 1/4" 20NM / 14.8LBFT 1 NEW: 20 NM TORQUE WRENCH FOR X-BT MR MULTI-PURPOSE STUDS 178.75                          98.31                         45% EA

2197930 STEPPED DRILL BIT TX-BT 4.7/7-80 1 NEW: STEP DRILL BIT FOR X-BT MR 42.50                            23.37                         45% EA

2197931 STEPPED DRILL BIT TX-BT 4.7/7-110 1 NEW: STEP DRILL BIT FOR X-BT GR 45.00                            24.75                         45% EA

2149246 NUT SETTER S-NS 9/16"C95/3 3/4" 1 NUT SETTER FOR X-BT MR W10 34.09                            17.68                         48% EA

2197935 SOCKET WRENCH INSERT X-NSD 1/4" - 7/16" 1 NUT SETTER FOR X-BT MR W6 30.00                            16.50                         45% EA

2107229 SOCKET WRENCH INSERT X-NSD 1/4"-9/16" 1 NUT SETTER FOR X-BT MF W10 21.65                            11.23                         48% EA

377079 STEPPED DRILL BIT TX-BT 4/7-80 10 FOR OLD GENERATION X-BT 364.59                          
189.17

48%
ZPX

377080 STEPPED DRILL BIT TX-BT 4/7-110 10 FOR OLD GENERATION X-BT 395.49                          
205.21

48%
ZPX

2115130 T-HANDLE X-NSD 1/4" 1 24.58                            12.75                         48% EA

2119272 TORQUE TOOL X-BT 1/4" - 8NM 1 149.71                          77.68                         48% EA

412689 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/11 M10 STD BROWN 100 82.78                            
42.95

48%
BOX

2092161 ACCESSORY KIT DX 351-BT 1 69.58                            
25.09

64%
EA

2092160 ACCESSORY KIT DX 351-BTG 1 69.58                            
25.09

64%
EA

378673 FASTENER GUIDE X-351 BT FG W1024 1 583.33                          
232.1

60%
EA

378675 FASTENER GUIDE X-351 BT FG G 1 435.00                          
200

54%
EA

2132342 CASE X-BT 1
KIT BOX - HOLDS DX 351 BT(G) POWDER TOOL, SF BT 22-A DRILL, 
CHARGER & BATTERIES

173.25                          
86.63

50%
EA

377071 CASE X-BT 1 EMPTY KIT BOX TO HOLD TOOL, DRILL, BATTERIES & CHARGER 467.10                          
242.37

48%
EA

S-BT SYSTEM
3572440 SBT 4-A22 MF STARTER KIT 1

INCLUDES: TOOL, (2) B22/5.2, C4/90 CHARGER, BAG, DEPTH GAUGE, 9/16 
NUT SETTER & (100) S-BT MF W10

1,083.80                       613.47                       43% EA

3572441 SBT 4-A22 MR STARTER KIT 1
INCLUDES: TOOL, (2) B22/5.2, C4/90 CHARGER, BAG, DEPTH GAUGE, 9/16 
NUT SETTER & (100) S-BT MR W10

2,168.95                       1,227.71                    43% EA

3572442 SBT 4-A22 MF (1K) KIT 1
INCLUDES: TOOL, (2) B22/5.2, C4/90 CHARGER, BAG, DEPTH GAUGE, 9/16 
NUT SETTER & (1,000) S-BT MF W10

4,673.23                       2,645.23                    43% EA

3572493 SBT 4-A22 MR (1K) KIT 1
INCLUDES: TOOL, (2) B22/5.2, C4/90 CHARGER, BAG, DEPTH GAUGE, 9/16 
NUT SETTER & (1,000) S-BT MR W10

13,354.76                     7,559.25                    43% EA

3560362 SF BT W10-MF STARTER KIT 1
REPLACES 3538585 - INCLUDES DX 351-BTG, SF BT DRILL, 2 ADV COMPACT 
4.0 AH  BATTERIES, CHARGER AND X-BT CASE

2,065.69                       1,169.25                    43% EA

2182570 CORDLESS DRILL DRIVER SBT 4-A22 BULK 1 INCLUDES SB 4-A22 TOOL ONLY - FOR DRILLING AND SETTING S-BT STUDS 350.60                          
198.45

43%
EA

S-BT MULTI-PURPOSE STUDS
INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, CHECK GUAGE, AND DRILL BITS

2139174 THREADED STUD S-BT-MF M8/7 AN 6 100
HDG 8 mm STUD, INCLUDES SERRATED FLANGE NUTS, (1) STEPPED DRILL 
BIT FOR STEEL & (1) CHECK GAUGE

356.43                          
184.94

48%
BOX

2139173 THREADED STUD S-BT-MF W10/15 AN 6 100
HDG 3/8" STUD, INCLUDES SERRATED FLANGE NUTS, (1) STEPPED DRILL 
BIT FOR STEEL & (1) CHECK GAUGE

420.16                          
218.01

48%
BOX

2139172 THREADED STUD S-BT-MR M8/7 SN 6 100
SS 8 mm STUD, INCLUDES SERRATED FLANGE NUTS, (1) STEPPED DRILL 
BIT FOR STEEL & (1) CHECK GAUGE

1,350.17                       
700.57

48%
BOX

2140743 THREADED STUD S-BT-MR M8/7 SN 6 AL 100
SS 8 mm STUD, INCLUDES SERRATED FLANGE NUTS, (1) STEPPED DRILL 
BIT FOR ALUMINUM & (1) CHECK GAUGE

1,350.17                       
700.57

48%
BOX

2140741 THREADED STUD S-BT-MR W10/15 SN 6 100
SS 3/8" STUD, INCLUDES SERRATED FLANGE NUTS, (1) STEPPED DRILL BIT 
FOR STEEL & (1) CHECK GAUGE

1,261.89                       
654.75

48%
BOX

2140745 THREADED STUD S-BT-MR W10/15 SN 6 AL 100
SS 3/8" STUD, INCLUDES SERRATED FLANGE NUTS, (1) STEPPED DRILL BIT 
FOR ALUMINUM & (1) CHECK GAUGE

1,191.17                       
618.07

48%
BOX

S-BT GRATING STUDS
INCLUDES: STUDS, CHECK GUAGE, AND DRILL BITS

2140527 THREADED STUD S-BT-GF M8/7 AN 6 100
HDG M8 STUD FOR GRATNG, INCLUDES (1) STEPPED DRILL BIT FOR STEEL 
& (1) CHECK GAUGE

349.21                          
181.19

48%
BOX

2140529 THREADED STUD S-BT-GR M8/7 SN 6 100
SS M8 STUD FOR GRATNG, INCLUDES (1) STEPPED DRILL BIT FOR STEEL & 
(1) CHECK GAUGE

1,215.40                       
630.64

48%
BOX

S-BT ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS - HIGH CURRENT
3609539 S-BT-ER HC INSTALL KIT 100

INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, DECOATER, CHECK GAUGE, NUT 
SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE AND TORQUE TOOL

2,698.75                       1,484.31                    45% EA

3609540 S-BT-EF HC INSTALL KIT 100
INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, DECOATER, CHECK GAUGE, NUT 
SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE AND TORQUE TOOL

1,273.75                       700.56                       45% EA

3609541 SBT HC ER STARTER KIT 100
INCLUDES: S-BT 4-A22, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, BAG, STUDS, NUTS, DRILL 
BIT, DECOATER, CHECK GAUGE, NUT SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE AND 
TORQUE TOOL

3,223.75                       1,773.06                    45% EA



3609542 SBT HC EF STARTER KIT 100
INCLUDES: S-BT 4-A22, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, BAG, STUDS, NUTS, DRILL 
BIT, DECOATER, CHECK GAUGE, NUT SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE AND 
TORQUE TOOL

1,798.75                       989.31                       45% EA

3609643 SBT HC ER VOLUME KIT (1K) 1000
INCLUDES: S-BT 4-A22, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, BAG, STUDS, NUTS, DRILL 
BIT, DECOATER, CHECK GAUGE, NUT SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE AND 
TORQUE TOOL

24,748.75                     13,611.81                  45% EA

3609644 SBT HC EF VOLUME KIT (1K) 1000
INCLUDES: S-BT 4-A22, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, BAG, STUDS, NUTS, DRILL 
BIT, DECOATER, CHECK GAUGE, NUT SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE AND 
TORQUE TOOL

9,898.75                       5,444.31                    45% EA

2206611 ELEC. CONNECTOR S-BT-ER W10 HC AWG4/0 100
STAINLESS STEEL - INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, DECOATER & 
CHECK GAUGE.

2,473.75                       
1360.56

45%
BOX

2206612 ELEC. CONNECTOR S-BT-EF W10 HC AWG4/0 100
DUPLEX COATED - INCLUDES: STUDS, NUTS, DRILL BIT, DECOATER & 
CHECK GAUGE.

986.25                          
542.43

45%
BOX

S-BT ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS 
3609645 S-BT-ER W10 INSTALL KIT 100

INCLUDES: STUDS, JAM NUTS, LOCK WASHER, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, 
NUT SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE AND TORQUE TOOL

1,498.75                       824.31                       45% EA

3609646 S-BT-EF W10 INSTALL KIT 100
INCLUDES: STUDS, JAM NUTS, LOCK WASHER, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, 
NUT SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE AND TORQUE TOOL

748.75                          411.81                       45% EA

3609647 SBT ER W10 STARTER KIT 100
INCLUDES: S-BT 4-A22, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, BAG, STUDS, JAM NUTS, 
LOCK WASHER, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, NUT SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE 
AND TORQUE TOOL

2,023.75                       1,113.06                    45% EA

3609648 SBT EF W10 STARTER KIT 100
INCLUDES: S-BT 4-A22, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, BAG, STUDS, JAM NUTS, 
LOCK WASHER, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, NUT SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE 
AND TORQUE TOOL

1,273.75                       700.56                       45% EA

3609649 SBT ER W10 VOLUME KIT (1K) 1000
INCLUDES: S-BT 4-A22, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, BAG, STUDS, JAM NUTS, 
LOCK WASHER, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, NUT SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE 
AND TORQUE TOOL

11,998.75                     6,599.31                    45% EA

3609650 SBT EF W10 VOLUME KIT (1K) 1000
INCLUDES: S-BT 4-A22, 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER, BAG, STUDS, JAM NUTS, 
LOCK WASHER, DRILL BIT, CHECK GAUGE, NUT SETTER, DEPTH GAUGE 
AND TORQUE TOOL

4,798.75                       2,639.31                    45% EA

2186205 ELEC. CONNECTOR S-BT-ER W10/15 SN 6 100
 INCLUDES: STUDS, LOCK WASHER, JAM NUTS, CHECK GUAGE, AND DRILL 
BITS

1,306.25                       
718.43

45%
BOX

2186206 ELEC. CONNECTOR S-BT-EF W10/15 AN 6 100
 INCLUDES: STUDS, LOCK WASHER, JAM NUTS, CHECK GUAGE, AND DRILL 
BITS

373.75                          280.48                       25% BOX

S-BT ACCESSORIES
2143137 STEPPED DRILL BIT TS-BT 5.5-74 S 1 STEPPED DRILL BIT FOR STEEL BASE MATERIAL 43.83                            22.74                         48% EA

2143138 STEPPED DRILL BIT TS-BT 5.5-74 AL 1 STEPPED DRILL BIT FOR ALUMINUM BASE MATERIAL 44.17                            22.92                         48% EA

2204736 STEPPED DRILL BIT TS-BT HC 120/AWG4/0 1 DECOATING BIT FOR USE WITH S-BT HIGH CURRENT 208.75                          114.81                       45% EA

2143260 DEPTH GAUGE S-DG BT M8/7 SHORT 6 1 FOR USE WITH M8 STUDS, INCLUDES (1) CALIBRATION CARD 201.73                          
104.67

48%
EA

2143261 DEPTH GAUGE S-DG BT M10-W10/15 LONG 6 1 FOR USE WITH W10 STUDS, INCLUDES (1) CALIBRATION CARD 201.73                          
104.67

48%
EA

2204933 DEPTH GAUGE S-DG BT M10-W10 HC 6 1 FOR USE WITH HIGH CURRENT STUDS, INCLUDES (1) CALIBRATION CARD 201.25                          
110.68

45%
EA

2143270 CALIBRATION CARD S-CC BT 6 1 DEPTH GAUGE CALIBRATION CARD 47.31                            
24.54

48%
EA

2204934 CALIBRATION CARD S-CC BT HC 6 1 HIGH CURRENT DEPTH GAUGE CALIBRATION CARD 56.25                            
30.93

45%
EA

2143271 TORQUE TOOL S-BT 1/4" - 5NM 1
MANUAL 8NM TORQUE TOOL FOR S-BT, 1/4" HEX DRIVE - ALUMINIUM BASE 
MATERIAL

194.78                          101.06                       48% EA

2149244 NUT SETTER S-NS 13 C 95/3 3/4" 1 13 MM NUT SETTER FOR USE WITH M8 STUDS, 1/4" HEX SHANK 32.81                            18.04                         45% EA

DX ACCESSORIES
2145462 CASE DX 5  TYP 037 1 93.80                            

51.59
45%

EA

272389 CASE DX E-72 TYP 7 1 58.64                            
30.42

48%
EA

228526 CASE DX 351 1 TOOL KIT BOX 76.08                            
38.04

50%
EA

272475 CASE DX 36 1 TOOL KIT BOX 60.85                            
30.42

50%
EA

18985 CASE DX 600-N 1 TOOL KIT BOX 150.42                          
53.27

65%
EA

259271 CLEANING KIT DX 1 29.58                            
10.47

65%
EA

2003832 CLEANING KIT DX 351 1 29.58                            
10.47

65%
EA

372810 CLEANING KIT DX-5-460 1 29.58                            
10.47

65%
EA

3206 FLAT BRUSH 3/T69 1 8.75                              
3.89

56%
EA

59893 ROUND BRUSH 5/8 1 10.48                            
5.24

50%
EA

2065445 SAFETY GLASSES PP EY-GU C HC/AF CLEAR 1 GOGGLES PP EY-GU C HC/AF CLEAR 42.08                            14.85                         65% EA

2065446 SAFETY GLASSES PP EY-GU G HC/AF GREY 1 GOGGLES PP EY-GU G HC/AF GREY 38.33                            13.32                         65% EA

3509977 HILTI SAFETY GLASSES (10 PACK) - CLEAR 10 HILTI SAFETY GLASSES (10 PACK) - CLEAR 236.09                          118.05                       50% EA

3509978 SAFETY GLASSES - GREY 10 PK 10 HILTI SAFETY GLASSES (10 PACK) - GREY 236.09                          118.05                       50% EA

DX REPLACEMENT PARTS
DX 2 REPLACEMENT PARTS

2103082 ACCESSORY KIT DX 2 1 50.19                            
25.09

50%
EA

2094647 SPARES PACK DX 2 PACKED 1 13.81                            6.90                           50% EA

2094646 PISTON GUIDE DX 2 PACKED 1 181.04                          
69.6

62%
EA

2094644 FASTENER GUIDE X-2-F8 PACKED 1 43.09                            
21.54

50%
EA

2094645 BASEPLATE X-2-S PACKED 1 111.84                          
33.06

70%
EA

2093905 ANNULAR SPRING DX 2_01 KIT 1 3.50                              1.92                           45% EA

2092871 STOP DX 2 1 10.00                            5.50                           45% EA

2094648 STABILIZER PLATE X-2-STAB PACKED 1 9.68                              4.84                           50% EA

2094657 RECEPTACLE X-PT 2 1 297.00                          
133.77

55%
EA

2097040 CLEANING KIT DX 2 1 20.96                            
10.47

50%
EA

DX 350 & DXA 40 REPLACEMENT PARTS
2092164 ACCESSORY KIT DX 350 1 INCLUDES PISTON AND SHEAR CLIP 50.19                            

25.09
50%

EA

2363 BASEPLATE 2/S13 1 USE WITH DX 350 386.84                          
137.81

64%
EA

2303 FASTENER GUIDE 2/F3 1 USE WITH DX 350 74.71                            
37

50%
EA

304284 FASTENER GUIDE X-462-F8 1 USE WITH DX A40 190.39                          
95.2

50%
EA

376222 PISTON X-462-P8 1 USE WITH DX A40 83.41                            30.42                         64% EA

2526 ANNULAR SPRING 1 USE WITH DX 35 & DX 350 12.25                            
6.73

45%
EA

DX E72 REPLACEMENT PARTS
1086 FASTENER GUIDE E72/F1 1 38.50                            

19.25
50%

EA



409314 PISTON E72/DNI PACKED 1 78.84                            39.42                         50% EA

1095 STOP RING 1 3.75                              
2.06

45%
EA

DX 600N REPLACEMENT PARTS
2094665 ACCESSORY KIT DX 600-N 1 INCLUDES PISTON AND STOP RING 50.19                            

25.09
50%

EA

6412 FASTENER GUIDE 6N/F2 1
10MM FASTENER GUIDE, USE WITH W10 3/8" THREADED STUDS & DS 
FASTENERS

287.84                          
78.33

73%
EA

3419358 PISTON PACK (8MM - 6N/DN1) 1 TURBINE PIN REMOVAL PISTON PACK (6N/DN-1) 1,088.91                       
565

48%
EA

6188 STOP RING 1 7.88                              
4.33

45%
EA

DX 35 REPLACEMENT PARTS
2092074 ACCESSORY KIT DX 35 1 INCLUDES PISTON AND SHEAR CLIP 50.19                            

25.09
50%

EA

2556 BASEPLATE 21/S1 1 115.04                          
44.93

61%
EA

2557 BASEPLATE 21/S2 1 157.66                          
57.95

63%
EA

2553 FASTENER GUIDE 21/F2-1 1 22.91                            
11.45

50%
EA

2554 FASTENER GUIDE 21/F3-1 1 22.46                            
11.23

50%
EA

2524 PISTON GUIDE DX35 1 271.34                          
79.78

71%
EA

2162 SPRING CLIP 1 1.25                              
0.68

46%
EA

2525 STOP 1 48.50                            
26.67

45%
EA

DX 36 REPLACEMENT PARTS
2092075 ACCESSORY KIT DX 36 1 INCLUDES PISTON AND SHEAR CLIP 50.19                            

25.09
50%

EA

3738 BASEPLATE 36/S13 1 192.50                          
81.24

58%
EA

3737 FASTENER GUIDE 36/F3 1 33.46                            
18

46%
EA

3785 PISTON GUIDE ASSY 1 324.50                          
137.08

58%
EA

3701 STOP 1 40.63                            
22.34

45%
EA

3739 SPRING CLIP 1 2.88                              
1.58

45%
EA

3769 SPARES PACK 1 13.25                            
7.28

45%
EA

2555 STABILIZER PLATE 1 17.50                            
9.62

45%
EA

DX 351 REPLACEMENT PARTS
2092076 ACCESSORY KIT DX 351-M+E / MX 1 INCLUDES PISTON, ANNULAR SPRING & TWO BALL BEARINGS 50.19                            

25.09
50%

EA

339474 NAIL MAGAZINE X-MX 32 ASSY 1 MAXIMUM MX NAIL LENGTH 1 1/4" 280.26                          
140.13

50%
EA

362174 FASTENER GUIDE X-FG8ME351 1 STANDARD FASTENER GUIDE 264.00                          
121.12

54%
EA

409294 PISTON GUIDE X-351 PACKED 1 331.84                          
131.28

60%
EA

DX 351-CT REPLACEMENT PARTS
2092077 ACCESSORY KIT DX 351-CT 1 INCLUDES PISTON, ANNULAR SPRING & TWO BALL BEARINGS 50.19                            

25.09
50%

EA

362173 FASTENER GUIDE X-351-F8CT 1 CT FASTENER GUIDE 302.50                          
106.62

65%
EA

DX 5/460-MX & DX 5/460-F8 REPLACEMENT PARTS
2092078 ACCESSORY KIT DX 460-F8 / MX 1 INCLUDES PISTON AND BUFFER 50.19                            

25.09
50%

EA

304529 FASTENER GUIDE X-5-460-F8 1 STANDARD F8 FASTENER GUIDE 239.13                          
119.57

50%
EA

419209 FASTENER GUIDE X-5-460-F8CW 1 USE WITH X-CX CEILING WIRES 246.75                          
123.38

50%
EA

212057 FASTENER GUIDE X-460-SR 1 FOR DX 460-SR ONLY 290.62                          
150.8

48%
EA

212058 FASTENER GUIDE X-460-SR SET 1 FOR DX 460-SR ONLY 137.80                          
75

46%
EA

370844 NAIL MAGAZINE MX 72 ASSY 1 FOR DX 5/460, MAXIMUM NAIL LENGTH 2 7/8" 233.05                          
116.53

50%
EA

373298 PISTON X-5-460-P8W 1 TAPERED WOOD PISTON 63.90                            31.95                         50% EA

2145461 CASE DX 5  TYP 017 1 KIT BOX FOR 5-F8, MX, GR, F10 74.36                            
40.89

45%
EA

DX 5/460-F10 REPLACEMENT PARTS
2092079 ACCESSORY KIT DX 460-F10 1 INCLUDES PISTON AND BUFFER 50.19                            

25.09
50%

EA

373319 FASTENER GUIDE X-5-460-F10 1 263.51                          
131.76

50%
EA

DX 5/460-IE REPLACEMENT PARTS
2092162 ACCESSORY KIT DX 460-IE 1 INCLUDES PISTON AND BUFFER 50.19                            

25.09
50%

EA

377812 FASTENER GUIDE X-5-460 FIE-L 1 COMPLETE X-IE FASTENER GUIDE ASSEMBLY 315.29                          
157.64

50%
EA

2046159 FASTENER GUIDE X-5-460 FIE-XL 1 566.07                          
283.03

50%
EA

304215 FASTENER GUIDE X-5-460 TIE-L 1 REPLACEABLE FASTENER GUIDE TUBE OR SLEEVE 126.04                          
53.63

57%
EA

2046162 PISTON X-5-460 PIE-XL 1 212.66                          
56.72

73%
EA

DX 5/460-GR REPLACEMENT PARTS
2092163 ACCESSORY KIT DX 460-GR 1 INCLUDES PISTON AND BUFFER 50.19                            

25.09
50%

EA

386012 FASTENER GUIDE X-5-460 F8GR 1 281.79                          
140.9

50%
EA

386124 FASTENER GUIDE X-5-460-TGR 1 139.34                          
67.42

52%
EA

POLE TOOLS
POLE TOOL ASSEMBLIES INCLUDE TOOL RECEPTACLE, GRIP SECTION & 3 FT EXTENSION PIECE

3460197 X-PT GX 120 MODULAR POLE TOOL 1 COMPLETE POLE TOOL ASSY 539.41                          269.71                       50% EA

419107 POLE TOOL X-PT GX 120 1 TOOL HOLDER 247.50                          
123.75

50%
EA

2116237 RECEPTACLE X-PT G3 1 311.58                          
155.79

50%
EA

3553505 POLE TOOL ASSEMBLY BX 3 1 441.87                          220.94                       50% EA



3553506 POLE TOOL ASSEMBLY GX 3 1 441.87                          220.94                       50% EA

427176 LEAF SPRING X-PT GX120 SET 1 REPAIR PART FOR GX-120 RECEPTACLE 18.50                            10.17                         45% EA

427179 SETTING LEVER X-PT SET 1 REPAIR PART FOR GX-120 RECEPTACLE 33.72                            18.54                         45% EA

333310 POLE TOOL X-PT 351 7FT ASSY 1 550.19                          
275.1

50%
EA

333312 RECEPTACLE X-PT351 1 TOOL HOLDER 282.19                          
141.1

50%
EA

2150264 POLE TOOL X-PT 5 7FT ASSY 1 REPLACES # 371661 512.53                          
281.89

45%
EA

2150263 RECEPTACLE X-PT 5 1 REPLACES # 371663 258.43                          
142.13

45%
EA

309067 POLE TOOL X-PT 35 7FT ASSY 1 550.19                          
275.1

50%
EA

3531510 KIT X-PT 2 POLE TOOL ASSEMBLY (DX 2) 1 508.73                          254.37                       50% EA

309508 RECEPTACLE X-PT35 1 TOOL HOLDER 250.00                          
129.83

48%
EA

254687 GRIP SECTION X-PT ASSY 1 1.9 FT, FOR ALL POLE TOOLS 200.00                          
110

45%
EA

423683 GRIP SECTION X-PT RBR 1 POLE TOOL GRIP ASSEMBLY WITH TRIGGER GUARD 376.78                          
188.4

50%
EA

254685 PIPE X-PT 1FT 1 EXTENSION PIECE FOR ALL POLE TOOLS 166.02                          
83.01

50%
EA

254684 PIPE X-PT 3FT 1 EXTENSION PIECE FOR ALL POLE TOOLS 211.73                          
105.86

50%
EA

371098 SPARES PACK X-PT 35/350 1 INCLUDES THUMB SCREW, METAL STRAP, O-RING & COUPLER 25.38                            13.95                         45% EA

340762 SPARES PACK X-PT351 1 INCLUDES THUMB SCREW, METAL STRAP, O-RING & COUPLER 38.75                            21.31                         45% EA

367372 SPARES PACK X-PT 5-460 1 INCLUDES THUMB SCREW, METAL STRAP, O-RING & COUPLER 37.19                            20.45                         45% EA

340763 SPARES PACK X-PTA 1 INCLUDES THUMB SCREW, METAL STRAP, O-RING & COUPLER 32.88                            18.08                         45% EA

.22 CALIBER CARTRIDGE
USE WITH DX-E72 & DX-E37 POWDER TOOLS

50396 DX CARTRIDGE 5.5/16 .22 BROWN 100 36.12                            
18.74

48%
BOX

50397 DX CARTRIDGE 5.5/16 .22 GREEN 100 36.12                            
18.74

48%
BOX

50398 DX CARTRIDGE 5.5/16 .22 YELLOW 100 36.12                            
18.73

48%
BOX

.25 CALIBER CARTRIDGES (STRIPS OF 10)
USE WITH DX 35 TOOL

50106 DX CARTRIDGE 63/10 M GREEN 100 64.08                            
33.25

48%
BOX

50107 DX CARTRIDGE 63/10 M YELLOW 100 64.08                            
33.25

48%
BOX

50108 DX CARTRIDGE 63/10 M RED 100 64.08                            
33.25

48%
BOX

50115 DX CARTRIDGE 63/10 M BULK GREEN 1000 594.55                          
308.49

48%
BOX

50116 DX CARTRIDGE 63/10 M BULK YELLOW 1000 594.55                          
308.49

48%
BOX

50117 DX CARTRIDGE 63/10 M BULK RED 1000 594.55                          
308.49

48%
BOX

.27 CALIBER CARTRIDGES - LONG SINGLE
USE WITH DX 600N TOOL

50316 DX CARTRIDGE 68/18 YELLOW 100 65.26                            
33.86

48%
BOX

50317 DX CARTRIDGE 68/18 RED 100 65.26                            
33.86

48%
BOX

50506 DX CARTRIDGE 68/18 BLACK 100 74.24                            
38.52

48%
BOX

.27 CALIBER CARTRIDGES - SHORT (STRIPS OF 10 EACH)
USE WITH DX 36, DX 351 & DX 5 TOOLS

50351 DX CARTRIDGE 68/11 M GREEN 100 36.54                            
18.96

48%
BOX

50352 DX CARTRIDGE 68/11 M YELLOW 100 36.54                            
18.96

48%
BOX

50353 DX CARTRIDGE 68/11 M RED 100 36.54                            
18.96

48%
BOX

50354 DX CARTRIDGE 68/11 M BLACK 100 36.54                            
18.96

48%
BOX

50371 DX CARTRIDGE 68/11 M BULK GREEN 1000 366.12                          
189.97

48%
BOX

50372 DX CARTRIDGE 68/11 M BULK YELLOW 1000 366.12                          
189.97

48%
BOX

50373 DX CARTRIDGE 68/11 M BULK RED 1000 366.12                          
189.97

48%
BOX

.27 CALIBER CLEAN-TEC CARTRIDGES - SHORT 
412690 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/11 M10 STD WHITE 100 STRIPS OF 10 CARTRIDGES - CLEAN-TEC 56.63                            

29.38
48%

BOX

416472 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/11 M10 STD GREEN 100 STRIPS OF 10 CARTRIDGES - CLEAN-TEC 56.63                            
29.38

48%
BOX

416473 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/11 M10 STD YELLOW 100 STRIPS OF 10 CARTRIDGES - CLEAN-TEC 56.63                            
29.38

48%
BOX

416474 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/11 M10 STD RED 100 STRIPS OF 10 CARTRIDGES - CLEAN-TEC 56.63                            
29.38

48%
BOX

416475 DX CARTRIDGE 6.8/11 M10 STD BLACK 100 STRIPS OF 10 CARTRIDGES - CLEAN-TEC 54.72                            
28.39

48%
BOX

MECHANICAL & ADHESIVE ANCHORING
HIT HY 200-A COLD ENVIRONMENT FAST-CURE ADHESIVE
ADHESIVE

2022791 200A 330ML TUBE - HIT HY 200-A 330/1/WH 1 11.1 OZ TUBES 70.41                            
38

46%
EA

3496470 200A 330ML CASE - HIT HY 200-A 330/1/WH (1MC) 25 11.1 OZ TUBES 1,495.27                       554.75                       63% EA

2022792 200A 500ML CASE - HIT HY 200-A 20 16.9 OZ TUBES 1,639.12                       
875.26

47%
BOX

3517049 HIT-HY 200-A 500/1/WH (5MC) 100 16.9 OZ TUBES 5,934.81                       2,852.15                    52% EA

3545323 HIT-HY 200-A PALLET 320 16.9 OZ TUBES 26,226.25                     14,004.38                  47% EA

ADHESIVE + DISPENSER

3499473 HIT HY 200-A 330ML (1MC) + RED CASSETTE 25 11.1 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE 1,495.27                       499.27                       67% EA



3496471 200A 330ML+DISP - HIT HY 200-A 1MC + DISP 25 11.1 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDM 500 1,577.21                       554.75                       65% EA

3499475 HIT HY 200-A 500ML (1MC) + RED CASSETTE 20 16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE 1,639.11                       875.26                       47% EA

3496472 200A 2CASE+DISP - HIT HY 200-A (2MC) + HDM 500 40 16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDM 500 2,964.73                       1,583.11                    47% EA

3496593 HIT HY 200-A 500ML (2MC)+  HDE 500 KIT 40
16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDE 500 + (2) 2.6AH BATTERIES + 
CHARGER + SMALL BAG

3,497.83                       1,867.77                    47% EA

3496594 HIT HY 200-A 500ML (2MC)+  HDE 500 TOOL 40 16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDE 500 (TOOL BODY ONLY) 3,499.04                       1,868.43                    47% EA

3496595 HIT HY 200-A 500ML (4MC)+  HDE 500 KIT 80
16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDE 500 + (2) 2.6AH BATTERIES + 
CHARGER + SMALL BAG

5,596.14                       2,988.23                    47% EA

3496596 HIT HY 200-A 500ML (5MC)+  HDE 500 KIT 100
16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDE 500 + (2) 2.6AH BATTERIES + 
CHARGER + SMALL BAG

6,995.41                       3,735.41                    47% EA

ADHESIVE TOOL KITS

3499396 HIT-HY 200-A 500/1/WH 5MC W/VC 150-10 X 100 INCLUDES 100 HIT-HY 200-A 500/1/WH & VC 150-10 X VACUUM 9,682.71                       5,170.36                    47% EA

3499397 HIT-HY 200-A 500/1/WH 10MC W/VC 150-10 X 200 INCLUDES 200 HIT-HY 200-A 500/1/WH & VC 150-10 X VACUUM 17,995.62                     9,337.29                    48% EA

3497374 HY 200-A TE 30 AVR SAFESET PACK 40
TE 30-C, VC 150-10 X, (40) 16.9 OZ HY 200-A, HDE 500, CHARGER, (2) 2.6 AH 
BATTERY, RED CARTRIDGE, TE-CD BITS: 1/2"-13",9/16"-14",5/8"-14",3/4"-14" & 
BAG SMALL

4,461.60                       2,382.35                    47% EA

3553862 HIT-HY 200-A TE 50 AVR SAFESET PACK 40
TE 50, VC 150-10 X, (40) 16.9 OZ HY 200-A, HDE 500, CHARGER, (2) 2.6 AH 
BATTERY,RED CARTRIDGE, (1) TE-YD 3/4"-24", (1)TE-YD 7/8"-24", TOOLBAG 
SMALL

4,591.54                       2,382.44                    48% EA

3501745 HIT-HY 200-A TE 60 AVR SAFESET PACK 40
TE 60, VC 150-10 X, (40) 16.9 OZ HY 200-A, HDE 500, CHARGER, (2) 2.6 AH 
BATTERY,RED CARTRIDGE, (2) TE-YD 3/4"-24", (2)TE-YD 7/8"-24", TOOLBAG 
SMALL

5,148.25                       2,749.01                    47% EA

HIT HY 200-R WARM ENVIRONMENT FAST-CURE ADHESIVE
ADHESIVE

2022793 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-HY 200-R 330/1/WH 1 11.1 OZ TUBES 70.41                            
38

46%
EA

3496597 200R 330ML CASE - HIT HY 200-R 330/1/WH (1MC) 25 11.1 OZ TUBES 1,495.27                       798.34                       47% EA

2022794 200R 500ML CASE - HIT HY 200-R 20 16.9 OZ TUBES 1,639.12                       
875.26

47%
BOX

3517050 HIT-HY 200-R 500/1/WH (5MC) 100 16.9 OZ TUBES 5,934.80                       3,169.06                    47% EA

3545325 HIT-HY 200-R PALLET 320 16.9 OZ TUBES 26,226.25                     14,004.38                  47% EA

ADHESIVE + DISPENSER

3499474 HIT HY 200-R 330ML (1MC) + RED CASSETTE 25 11.1 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE 1,495.27                       798.34                       47% EA

3496598 200R 330ML+DISP - HIT HY 200-R 1MC + DISP 25 11.1 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDM 500 1,577.21                       554.75                       65% EA

3499476 HIT HY 200-R 500ML (1MC) + RED CASSETTE 20 16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE 1,639.11                       787.73                       52% EA

3496599 200R 2CASE+DISP - HIT HY 200-R (2MC) + HDM 500 40 16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDM 500 2,964.73                       1,424.79                    52% EA

3496600 HIT HY 200-R 500ML (2MC)+  HDE 500 KIT 40
16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDE 500 + (2) 2.6AH BATTERIES + 
CHARGER + SMALL BAG

3,497.83                       1,867.77                    47% EA

3496601 HIT HY 200-R 500ML (2MC)+  HDE 500 TOOL 40 16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDE 500 (TOOL BODY ONLY) 3,499.04                       1,868.43                    47% EA

3496602 HIT HY 200-R 500ML (4MC)+  HDE 500 KIT 80
16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDE 500 + (2) 2.6AH BATTERIES + 
CHARGER + SMALL BAG

5,596.10                       2,988.23                    47% EA

3496603 HIT HY 200-R 500ML (5MC)+  HDE 500 KIT 100
16.9 OZ TUBES + RED CARTRIDGE + HDE 500 + (2) 2.6AH BATTERIES + 
CHARGER + SMALL BAG

6,995.41                       3,735.41                    47% EA

ADHESIVE TOOL KITS

3499398 HIT-HY 200-R 500/1/WH 5MC W/VC150-10 X 100 (100) 16.9 OZ TUBES & VC 150-10 X VACUUM 9,964.66                       5,170.36                    48% EA

3499399 HIT-HY 200-R 500/1/WH 10MC W/VC150-10 X 200 (200) 16.9 OZ TUBES & VC 150-10 X VACUUM 17,486.26                     9,337.29                    47% EA

3505264 HY 200-R 500ML (2MC) + TE 30-A 40
(40) 16.9 OZ TUBES, TE 30-A, (2) B 36 V 5.2 AH, CHARGER, 1 EACH TE-CX: 
1/4" X 6", 3/8" X 6", 1/2" X 6", 5/8" X 8", 3/4"-12", 1"-18", TE-CP SPM 6/25 WIDE 
FLAT CHISEL & PLASTIC CASE

4,072.73                       2,174.76                    47% EA

3505266 HY 200-R 500ML (5MC) + TE 30-A 100
(100) 16.9 OZ TUBES, TE 30-A, (2) B 36 V 5.2 AH, CHARGER, 1 EACH TE-CX: 
1/4" X 6", 3/8" X 6", 1/2" X 6", 5/8" X 8", 3/4"-12", 1"-18", TE-CP SPM 6/25 WIDE 
FLAT CHISEL & PLASTIC CASE

6,284.85                       3,355.98                    47% EA

3505268 HY 200-R 500ML (2MC) + SID 4-A22 40
(40) 16.9 OZ TUBES, SID 4, (2) 2.6 AH 22V BATTERIES, CHARGER & SOFT 
BAG

2,862.21                       1,528.36                    47% EA

3505270 HY 200-R 500ML(5MC) + SID 18 + TE 2A 100
(100) 16.9 OZ TUBES, TE 2-A, SID 4, (2) 2.6 AH 22V BATTERIES, CHARGER & 
SOFT BAG 5,361.33                       2,862.86                    47% EA

3497373 HY 200-R TE 30 AVR SAFESET PACK 40
TE 30-C AVR, VC 150-10 X, 40 HIT-HY 200-R 500/1/WH, HDE 500-A 22, C 4/36 
LI-ION, 2 B 22/2.6 LI-ION, HIT-CR 500, TE-CD BITS: 1/2"-13",9/16"-14",5/8"-
14" 3/4" 14" & BAG SMALL

4,461.60                       2,382.35                    47% EA

3553983 HIT-HY 200-R TE 50 AVR SAFESET PACK 40
TE 50-AVR, VC 150-10 X, (40 TUBES) HIT-HY 200-R 500/1/WH, HDE 500-A 22, 
(2) B 22/2.6 LI-ION,  C 4/36 LI-ION, HIT-CR 500, (1+) TE-YD 3/4"-24", (1)TE-YD 
7/8" 24" TOOLBAG SMALL

4,591.54                       2,382.42                    48% EA

3501746 HIT-HY 200-R TE 60 AVR SAFESET PACK 40
TE 60 AVR, VC 150-10 X, (40 TUBES) HIT-HY 200-R 500/1/WH, HDE 500-A 22, 
C 4/36 LI-ION, (2) B 22/2.6 LI-ION, HIT-CR 500, (2) TE-YD 3/4"-24", (2)TE-YD 7/8"-
24" TOOLBAG SMALL

5,148.25                       2,749.01                    47% EA

HIT-Z + HY 200 COMBOS (ZINC PLATED ROD)
3509900 HIT-Z 3/8"X4-3/8" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 457.81                          237.55                       48% EA

3509901 HIT-Z 3/8"X5-1/8" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 472.52                          245.18                       48% EA

3509902 HIT-Z 3/8"X6-3/8" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 550.99                          285.89                       48% EA

3510503 HIT-Z 1/2"X4-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 333.55                          173.07                       48% EA

3510504 HIT-Z 1/2"X6-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 336.84                          174.77                       48% EA

3510505 HIT-Z 1/2"X7-3/4" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 340.09                          176.46                       48% EA

3510506 HIT-Z 5/8"X6" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 235.45                          122.16                       48% EA

3510507 HIT-Z 5/8"X8" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 255.08                          132.36                       48% EA

3510508 HIT-Z 5/8"X9-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 286.59                          148.70                       48% EA

3510509 HIT-Z 3/4"X8-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (18) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 310.66                          161.20                       48% EA

3510510 HIT-Z 3/4"X9-3/4" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (18) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 333.55                          173.07                       48% EA

3510533 HIT-Z 3/8"X4-3/8" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 459.45                          238.39                       48% EA

3510534 HIT-Z 3/8"X5-1/8" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 472.52                          245.18                       48% EA

3510535 HIT-Z 3/8"X6-3/8" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 550.99                          285.89                       48% EA

3510536 HIT-Z 1/2"X4-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 333.55                          173.07                       48% EA

3510537 HIT-Z 1/2"X6-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 336.84                          174.77                       48% EA

3510538 .IT-Z 1/2"X7-3/4" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 340.09                          176.46                       48% EA

3510539 HIT-Z 5/8"X6" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 235.45                          122.16                       48% EA

3510540 HIT-Z 5/8"X8" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 255.08                          132.36                       48% EA

3510541 HIT-Z 5/8"X9-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 289.39                          150.16                       48% EA

3510542 HIT-Z 3/4"X8-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (18) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 310.66                          161.20                       48% EA



3510543 HIT-Z 3/4"X9-3/4" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (18) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 333.55                          173.07                       48% EA

HIT-Z-R + HY 200 COMBOS (316 SS ROD)
3510511 HIT-Z-R 3/8"X4-3/8" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 685.08                          355.47                       48% EA

3510512 HIT-Z-R 3/8"X5-1/8" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 760.27                          394.48                       48% EA

3510513 HIT-Z-R 3/8"X6-3/8" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 894.36                          464.05                       48% EA

3510514 HIT-Z-R 1/2"X4-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 529.75                          274.87                       48% EA

3510515 HIT-Z-R 1/2"X6-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 672.02                          348.69                       48% EA

3510516 HIT-Z-R 1/2"X7-3/4" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 758.64                          393.64                       48% EA

3510517 HIT-Z-R 5/8"X6" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 465.98                          241.79                       48% EA

3510518 HIT-Z-R 5/8"X8" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 552.64                          286.75                       48% EA

3510519 HIT-Z-R 5/8"X9-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 613.14                          318.13                       48% EA

3510520 HIT-Z-R 3/4"X8-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (18) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 632.76                          328.32                       48% EA

3510521 HIT-Z-R 3/4"X9-3/4" + HIT-HY 200-R 1 INCLUDES (18) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 675.26                          350.37                       48% EA

3510522 HIT-Z-R 3/8"X4-3/8" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 685.08                          355.47                       48% EA

3510523 HIT-Z-R 3/8"X5-1/8" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 760.27                          394.48                       48% EA

3510524 HIT-Z-R 3/8"X6-3/8" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (120) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 894.36                          464.05                       48% EA

3510525 HIT-Z-R 1/2"X4-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 529.75                          274.87                       48% EA

3510526 HIT-Z-R 1/2"X6-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 672.02                          348.69                       48% EA

3510527 HIT-Z-R 1/2"X7-3/4" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (60) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 758.64                          393.64                       48% EA

3510528 HIT-Z-R 5/8"X6" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 465.98                          241.79                       48% EA

3510529 HIT-Z-R 5/8"X8" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 552.64                          286.75                       48% EA

3510530 HIT-Z-R 5/8"X9-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (24) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 613.14                          318.13                       48% EA

3510531 HIT-Z-R 3/4"X8-1/2" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (18) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 632.76                          328.32                       48% EA

3510532 HIT-Z-R 3/4"X9-3/4" + HIT-HY 200-A 1 INCLUDES (18) ZERO CLEANING RODS & (2) HY 200-R 11 oz. CARTRIDGES 675.26                          350.37                       48% EA

TE-CD & TE-YD HOLLOW DRILL BITS
SINGLE PIECES

3 PACKS

REPLACEMENT COLLARS

HIT HY 100 INJECTABLE MORTAR
2078494 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-HY 100 330/1 1 35.50                            18.42                         48% EA

3510989 HY 100 11.1OZ/330ML (1MC) 25 805.46                          376.13                       53% EA

3510990 HY 100 11.1OZ/330ML (1MC)+BLACK CASSETTE 25 805.46                          376.13                       53% EA

3510991 HY 100 11.1OZ/330ML (1MC)+HDM 500/BLACK 25 INCLUDES MANUAL DISPENSER 898.24                          466.07                       48% EA

2078495 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-HY 100 500/1 20 829.37                          
430.33

48%
BOX

3510992 HY 100 16.9/500ML (1MC)+BLACK CASSETTE 20 829.37                          430.33                       48% EA

3511063 HY 100 16.9OZ/500ML (2MC)+HDM 500/BLACK 40 INCLUDES MANUAL DISPENSER 1,661.23                       861.96                       48% EA

3511064 HY 100 16.9/500ML (2MC)+HDE 500 KIT 40 INCLUDES 18V CORDLESS DISPENSER COMPACT KIT 2,250.54                       1,167.73                    48% EA

3511065 HY 100 16.9OZ/500ML (2MC)+HDE 500 TOOL B 40 INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY 1,914.24                       993.24                       48% EA

3511066 HY 100 16.9OZ/500ML (4MC)+HDE 500 KIT 80 INCLUDES 18V CORDLESS DISPENSER COMPACT KIT 3,595.48                       1,865.57                    48% EA

3517051 HIT-HY 100 500/1 (5MC) 100 INCL (100) HIT HY-100 500/WH 3,855.55                       2,000.51                    48% EA

3511067 HY 100 16.9OZ/500ML (5MC)+HDE 500 KIT 100 INCLUDES 18V CORDLESS DISPENSER COMPACT KIT 4,340.77                       2,252.29                    48% EA

3545327 HIT-HY HY 100 PALLET 320 13,270.92                     6,311.18                    52% EA

3582040 HY 100 TE 50 AVR SAFESET PACK 1
TE 50 AVR, VC 150 6-X, 40 HIT-HY 100 500/1, HDE 500-A22, C 4/36 LI-ION, (1) 
B 22/2.6 LI-ION, HIT-CB 500, TE-YD BITS: 3/4"-24", 7/8"-24" & BAG SMALL

3,531.55                       1,832.43                    48% EA

HIT RE 500 V3 EPOXY ADHESIVE
2123401 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-RE 500 V3/330/1 1 75.22                            

39.03
48%

EA

3537460 330ML 1 CASE -- RE 500 V3 11.1 OZ / 330ML MC 25 1,598.99                       746.69                       53% EA

3537461 RE 500 V3 11.1OZ/330ML MC + HDM 500 25 1,686.56                       875.10                       48% EA

2123404 500ML 1 CASE -- RE 500 V3 / 500 / 1 20 1,669.60                       
779.67

53%
BOX

3537462 RE 500 V3 16.9OZ/500ML MC + HDM 500 20 1,720.43                       803.41                       53% EA

3537463 RE 500 V3 16.9OZ/500ML 2MC+HDE500KIT 40 3,471.99                       1,621.35                    53% EA

3537464 RE 500 V3 16.9OZ/500ML 5MC+HDE500KIT 100 6,679.78                       3,119.34                    53% EA

3545324 HIT-RE 500 V3 PALLET 320 26,591.50                     13,797.45                  48% EA

3537465 RE 500 V3 TE 30 AVR SAFESET PACK 1
TE 30-C AVR, VC 150-10 X, (40 TUBES) HIT-RE 500 V3 500 /500/1, HDE 500-A 
22, (2) B 18/2.6 LI-ION,  C 4/36 LI-ION, HIT-CR 500, (1) TE-YD 3/4"-24", (1)TE-YD 
7/8" 24" TOOLBAG SMALL

4,591.59                       2,382.42                    48% EA

3537466 HIT-RE 500 V3 TE 60 AVR SAFESET PACK 1
TE 60-AVR, VC 150-10 X, (40 TUBES) HIT-RE 500 V3 500 /500/1, HDE 500-A 22, 
(2) B 18/2.6 LI-ION,  C 4/36 LI-ION, HIT-CR 500, (2) TE-YD 3/4"-24", (2)TE-YD 
7/8" 24" TOOLBAG SMALL

5,298.24                       2,382.42                    55% EA

3553984 HIT-RE 500 V3 TE 50 AVR SAFESET PACK 1
TE 50-AVR, VC 150-10 X, (40 TUBES) HIT-RE 500 V3 500 /500/1, HDE 500-A 22, 
(2) B 18/2.6 LI-ION,  C 4/36 LI-ION, HIT-CR 500, (1) TE-YD 3/4"-24", (1)TE-YD 
7/8" 24" TOOLBAG SMALL

4,591.54                       2,382.42                    48% EA

3538641 KIT ADH ANCHOR RE 500 V3 RED BOX PACKAGE 1 2,399.88                       1,120.69                    53% EA

2123407 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-RE 500 V3/1400 4 737.34                          
382.58

48%
BOX

3537467 RE 500 V3 47.3OZ/1400ML 1PAL + P8000 64 10,535.99                     5,466.80                    48% EA

HIT RE 100 EPOXY ADHESIVE
2123381 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-RE 100/330/1 1 25.59                            13.27                         48% EA

3537468 RE 100 11.1OZ/330ML MC 25 582.75                          302.37                       48% EA



3537469 RE 100 11.1OZ/330ML MC + HDM 500 25 660.54                          342.73                       48% EA

2123384 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-RE 100/500/1 20 600.49                          
311.58

48%
BOX

3537470 RE 100 16.9OZ/500ML MC + HDM 500 20 600.49                          311.58                       48% EA

3537471 RE 100 16.9OZ/500ML 2MC+HDE500KIT 40 1,704.59                       884.45                       48% EA

3537472 RE 100 16.9OZ/500ML 5MC+HDE500KIT 100 3,211.26                       1,666.23                    48% EA

3545326 HIT-HY RE 100 PALLET 320 11,529.47                     5,982.24                    48% EA

3582041 RE 100 TE 50 AVR SAFESET PACK 1
TE 50 AVR, VC 150 6-X, 40 HIT-RE 100 500/1, HDE 500-A22, C 4/36 LI-ION, (1) 
B 22/2.6 LI-ION, HIT-CB 500, TE-YD BITS: 3/4"-24", 7/8"-24" & BAG SMALL

3,531.55                       1,832.43                    48% EA

HIT RE 10 EPOXY ADHESIVE
2142303 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-RE 10 580/1-WH 1 20.75                            10.76                         48% EA

3593541 RE 10 19.6OZ/580ML/1-WH MC 12 249.10                          129.25                       48% EA

3593542 RE 10 19.6OZ/580ML (9MC)+HDM 500 108 2,279.01                       1,182.50                    48% EA

3594006 RE 10 19.6OZ/580ML (18MC) 216 4,487.34                       2,328.33                    48% EA

3594003 RE 10 19.6OZ/580ML (18MC)+HDM 500 216 4,487.34                       2,328.33                    48% EA

3594004 RE 10 19.6OZ/580ML (18MC)+HDE 500 216 4,487.34                       2,328.33                    48% EA

HIT TE-YRT ROUGHENING TOOLS
2126033 ROUGHENING TOOL TE-YRT 3/4"/12 1/2" 1 125.62                          65.18                         48% EA

2126034 ROUGHENING TOOL TE-YRT 7/8"/15" 1 141.69                          73.52                         48% EA

2126035 ROUGHENING TOOL TE-YRT 1"/17 1/2" 1 148.99                          77.31                         48% EA

2126036 ROUGHENING TOOL TE-YRT 1 1/8"/20" 1 163.60                          
84.89

48%
EA

2126037 ROUGHENING TOOL TE-YRT 1 3/8"/25" 1 182.59                          
94.74

48%
EA

HTE 50 HIGH-STRENGTH TRANSPORTATION EPOXY
IN PHASE OUT

3451468 HTE 50 EPOXY (16OZ/473ML) 1 WITHOUT DISPENSER 81.06                            44.58                         45% EA

3451315 HTE 50 (16OZ/473ML) MC(20) 20 WITHOUT DISPENSER 2,178.08                       946.27                       57% EA

3472743 HTE 50 1MC 16OZ + MANUAL DISPENSER 20 INCLUDES CARTRIDGES, MIXING NOZZLES & MANUAL DISPENSER 2,218.32                       1,108.67                    50% EA

3472742 HTE 50 16OZ  2MC + MANUAL DISP 40 INCLUDES CARTRIDGES, MIXING NOZZLES & MANUAL DISPENSER 3,806.05                       1,902.68                    50% EA

3451469 HTE 50 EPOXY (31.8OZ/940ML) MC(10PCS) 10 WITHOUT DISPENSER 1,063.65                       585.00                       45% EA

3472740 HTE 50 1MC 31.8OZ + MANUAL DISPENSER 10 INCLUDES CARTRIDGES, MIXING NOZZLES & MANUAL DISPENSER 1,505.22                       827.87                       45% EA

3472739 HTE 50 31.8OZ  2MC + MANUAL DISPENSER 20 INCLUDES CARTRIDGES, MIXING NOZZLES & MANUAL DISPENSER 2,838.89                       1,506.51                    47% EA

3472738 HTE 50 5MC 31.8OZ + 2 MANUAL DISPENSERS 50 INCLUDES CARTRIDGES, MIXING NOZZLES & 2 MANUAL DISPENSERS 6,967.54                       3,258.79                    53% EA

3472737 HTE 50 1/4 PALLET 31.8OZ +PNEUMATIC DISP 90 INCLUDES CARTRIDGES, MIXING NOZZLES & PNEUMATIC DISPENSER 11,551.77                     5,730.60                    50% EA

3451463 HTE 50 (31.8OZ/940ML) 1/4PALLET(90) 90 WITHOUT DISPENSER 10,973.79                     6,035.58                    45% EA

3451465 HTE 50 (31.8OZ/940ML) 1/2PALLET(180) 180 WITHOUT DISPENSER 21,837.33                     12,010.53                  45% EA

3472736 HTE 50 1/2 PALLET 31.8OZ +PNEUMATIC DISP 180 INCLUDES CARTRIDGES, MIXING NOZZLES & PNEUMATIC DISPENSER 20,199.20                     9,829.94                    51% EA

3451467 HTE 50(31.8OZ/940ML) FULL PALLET(360) 360 WITHOUT DISPENSER 41,398.89                     22,769.38                  45% EA

3472735 HTE 50 PALLET 31.8OZ +PNEUMATIC DISP 360 INCLUDES CARTRIDGES, MIXING NOZZLES & PNEUMATIC DISPENSER 34,708.69                     17,139.85                  51% EA

3451304 HTE 50 BULK - 15GAL KIT 1
INCLUDES (2) 5 GALLON PAILS OF COMPONENT A & (1) 5 GALLON PAIL OF 
COMPONENT B

5,382.26                       2,960.24                    45% EA

3451305 HTE 50 - 15GAL - PALLET (9KITS) 9 48,416.64                     26,629.15                  45% EA

428532 DISPENSER HTE-M16 1 FOR HTE 50 - 16OZ CARTRIDGES 398.75                          
219.31

45%
EA

428533 DISPENSER HTE-M33 1 FOR HTE 50 - 31.8OZ CARTRIDGES 664.59                          
365.52

45%
EA

428534 DISPENSER HTE-P33 1 FOR HTE 50 - 31.8OZ CARTRIDGES 2,159.79                       
1187.88

45%
EA

226918 MIXER HTE-M 1 MIXING NOZZLE FOR ALL HTE 50 CARTRIDGES 6.19                              
3.4

45%
EA

HIT HY 270 HYBRID ADHESIVE
USE WITH HOLLOW & SOLID MASONRY

2194247 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-HY 270 330/1 1 70.89                            
36.78

48%
EA

3580725 HIT-HY 270 (11.1OZ/330ML) 1 MC 25 Q1 2018 1,411.13                       732.19                       48% EA

3582109 HY 270/330ML (1MC)+HDM 500 25 INCLUDES MANUAL DISPENSER 1,437.63                       745.94                       48% EA

2194248 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-HY 270 500/1 20 1,487.98                       
772.07

48%
EA

3582110 HY 270 500ML (2MC)+HDM 500 40 INCLUDES MANUAL DISPENSER 2,689.75                       1,395.64                    48% EA

3582111 HY 270 500ML (2MC)+HDE 500 KIT 40 INCLUDES 22V CORDLESS DISPENSER COMPACT KIT 3,498.00                       1,815.02                    48% EA

3582112 HY 270/500ML (2MC)+HDE 500 TOOL BODY 40 INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY 2,974.64                       1,543.45                    48% EA

3582403 HY 270/500ML (4MC)+HDE 500 KIT 80 INCLUDES 22V CORDLESS DISPENSER COMPACT KIT 4,756.73                       2,468.15                    48% EA

3582404 HY 270/500ML (5MC)+HDE 500 KIT 100 INCLUDES 22V CORDLESS DISPENSER COMPACT KIT 5,949.27                       3,086.90                    48% EA

3582042 HY 270 TE 30-C AVR SAFESET PACK 1
TE 30-C AVR, VC 150 6-X, 40 HIT-HY 270 500/1, HDE 500-A22, C 4/36 LI-ION, 
(1) B 22/2.6 LI-ION, HIT-CB 500, TE-CD BITS: 1/2"-13", 9/16"-14", 5/8"-14", 3/4"-
14" & BAG SMALL

4,591.59                       2,382.44                    48% EA

3582043 HY 270 TE 6-A22 SAFESET PACK 1
TE 6-A22, VC 150 6-X, 40 HIT-HY 270 500/1, HDE 500-A22, C 4/36 LI-ION, (2) B 
22/5.2 LI-ION, HIT-CB 500, TE-CD BITS: 1/2"-13", 9/16"-14", 5/8"-14", 3/4"-14", & 
BAG SMALL

5,298.24                       2,749.11                    48% EA

3582044 HY 270 TE 30-A36 SAFESET PACK 1
TE 30-A36, VC 150 6-X, 40 HIT-HY 270 500/1, HDE 500-A22, C 4/36-350 LI-ION, 
(2) B 36/6.0 LI-ION, HIT-CB 500, TE-CD BITS: 1/2"-13", 9/16"-14", 5/8"-14", 3/4"-
14" & BAG SMALL

7,064.89                       3,665.78                    48% EA

COMPOSITE SLEEVES & SPECIALTY INSERTS
47945 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIT-IC 5/16X2 10 30.95                            16.06                         48% ZPX

47941 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIT-IC 5/16X3 3/16 10 32.70                            16.96                         48% ZPX

47946 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIT-IC 3/8X2 10 36.60                            18.99                         48% ZPX

47942 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIT-IC 3/8X3 3/16 10 44.18                            22.92                         48% ZPX



47947 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIT-IC 1/2X2 10 37.26                            19.33                         48% ZPX

47943 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIT-IC 1/2X3 3/16 10 46.09                            23.91                         48% ZPX

375979 MESH SLEEVE HIT-SC 12X50 20 16.54                            8.58                           48% ZPX

375980 MESH SLEEVE HIT-SC 12X85 20 19.66                            10.20                         48% ZPX

375981 MESH SLEEVE HIT-SC 16X50 20 17.72                            9.19                           48% ZPX

375982 MESH SLEEVE HIT-SC 16X85 20 23.62                            12.25                         48% ZPX

360485 MESH SLEEVE HIT-SC 18X50 20 20.47                            10.62                         48% ZPX

360486 MESH SLEEVE HIT-SC 18X85 20 25.59                            13.27                         48% ZPX

273662 MESH SLEEVE HIT-SC 22X50 20 22.42                            11.63                         48% ZPX

284511 MESH SLEEVE HIT-SC 22X85 10 16.32                            8.47                           48% ZPX

360487 MESH SLEEVE HIT-SC 26X125 20 59.03                            30.63                         48% ZPX

360488 MESH SLEEVE HIT-SC 26X200 20 70.84                            36.75                         48% ZPX

HIT HY 10 PLUS HYBRID ADHESIVE
FOR CONCRETE, HOLLOW & SOLID BASE MATERIALS

422710 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-HY 10 PLUS 330/1 1 19.08                            9.90                           48% EA

3466186 HIT HY 10 PLUS  (11.1OZ/330ML) 10 PCS 10 185.04                          96.01                         48% EA

3465102 HIT HY 10 PLUS  (11.1OZ/330ML) MC (25) 25 452.01                          234.53                       48% EA

3489740 HY 10PLUS 330ML (1MC)+ HDM 500 25 REPLACES #3465423, INCLUDES MANUAL DISPENSER 552.30                          286.57                       48% EA

422711 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-HY 10 PLUS 500/1 20 443.54                          
230.13

48%
BOX

3489739 HY 10PLUS 500ML (2MC)+ HDM 500 40 INCLUDES MANUAL DISPENSER 978.88                          507.90                       48% EA

3489728 HY 10PLUS 500ML (2MC)+  HDE 500 KIT 40 REPLACES #3465425, INCLUDES 18V CORDLESS DISPENSER COMPACT KIT 1,738.48                       902.05                       48% EA

3493126 HY 10PLUS 500ML (2MC)+ HDE 500 TOOL BODY 40 INCLUDES TOOL BODY ONLY 1,346.66                       698.74                       48% EA

3493125 HY 10PLUS 500ML(4MC)+  HDE 500 KIT 80 INCLUDES 18V CORDLESS DISPENSER COMPACT KIT 2,412.29                       1,251.65                    48% EA

3489727 HY 10PLUS 500ML(5MC)+  HDE 500 KIT 100 INCLUDES 18V CORDLESS DISPENSER COMPACT KIT 2,778.14                       1,441.49                    48% EA

INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-1
2173258 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-1 1 30.15                            15.64                         48% EA

3572639 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-1 300ML MC 12 335.23                          173.94                       48% EA

2173256 MIXER HIT PM 1 For use with HIT-1 48.58                            2.39                           95% EA

HIT ICE COLD WEATHER ADHESIVE
2055412 INJECTABLE MORTAR HIT-ICE 296ML 1 REPLACES #371292 65.04                            

33.75
48%

EA

3498239 HIT-ICE MC (10 FL OZ / 300ML) 24 REPLACES #372705 1,415.18                       734.29                       48% EA

3498240 HIT-ICE COMBO (10 FL OZ / 300ML) 24 REPLACES #372706 1,531.07                       794.42                       48% EA

HIT DISPENSERS & PARTS
3496606 HDE 500-A22 COMPACT KIT W/ RED/BLACK CAR 1

INCLUDES (2) 22V/2.6 AH BATTERIES, (1) C4/36 LI-ION CHARGER, TOOL 
BODY & BLACK CARTRIDGE HOLDER & SOFT BAG

753.93                          391.18                       48% EA

371291 DISPENSER MD 1000 1 FOR HIT ICE 119.00                          
60.67

49%
EA

3498241 HDM 500 MANUAL DISPENSER WITH HIT-CB 500 1
REPLACES #2029270, FOR RE 500, RE 500-SD, HY 150 MAX, HY 150 MAX-SD, 
HY 70 & HY 10 PLUS

206.68                          103.34                       50% EA

3498242 HDM 500 MANUAL DISPENSER WITH HIT-CR 500 1 FOR HY 200-A & HY 200-R 206.68                          99.20                         52% EA

3498314 HDM 500 MANUAL DISPENSER WITH HIT-CR 500 1 FOR ALL FOIL PACK ADHESIVES 231.67                          95.00                         59% EA

339477 CASSETTE HIT 500 ML ASSY 1 FOR P3500 PNEUMATIC DISPENSER 29.83                            
15.47

48%
EA

2007057 CARTRIDGE HOLDER HIT-CB 500 1 CARTRIDGE HOLDER FOR HDE 500 & HDM 500 DISPENSERS 38.75                            
20.1

48%
EA

2007059 CARTRIDGE HOLDER HIT-CR 500 1 REQUIRED FOR HY 200 CARTRIDGES 38.75                            
20.1

48%
EA

441340 CASE HDE 500-A18 1 HARD CASE FOR HDE 500 CORDLESS DISPENSER 94.04                            
46

51%
EA

2206960 TOOL CASE HDM 500 EMPTY 1 REPLACES # 2051634 93.63                            51.49                         45% EA

373959 DISPENSER P 8000 D 1 FOR HIT HY & HIT RE JUMBO 2,779.54                       
1442.22

48%
EA

373960 CASSETTE P 8000 D 1 139.29                          
72.28

48%
EA

24825 DISPENSER CS-CG-2400/2300 1 USE WITH TUBES UP TO 10.5 OZ, INCLUDING HFX, SEALANTS & FIRESTOP 26.74                            
13.87

48%
EA

HIT MIXERS
MIXING NOZZLES

337111 MIXER HIT-RE-M 1 FOR RE 500, RE 500-SD, HY 150 MAX, HY 150 MAX-SD, HY 200-A & HY 200-R 5.42                              2.81                           48% EA

371290 MIXER HIT-M2 1 FOR HIT ICE 7.72                              3.99                           48% EA

284267 MIXER HFX-M 1 FOR HFX 5.67                              
2.94

48%
EA

HIT HOLE CLEANING ACCESSORIES
60579 BLOW-OUT PUMP 1 59.39                            

30.81
48%

EA

63963 ROUND BRUSH 1 1/4X29 1 NYLON BRUSH FOR MASONRY 25.86                            
14.22

45%
EA

HIT PROFI ACCESSORY SETS
2036990 ACCESSORY KIT HIT PROFI REBAR BOX 1 REPLACES #385230, NO DISPENSER INCLUDED, CARDBOARD BOX 1,213.27                       

629.53
48%

EA

2036991 ACCESSORY KIT HIT PROFI ANCHOR BOX 1 REPLACES #385231, NO DISPENSER INCLUDED, CARDBOARD BOX 747.88                          
388.06

48%
EA

HIT PROFI KIT ACCESSORIES 
387550 WEDGE HIT-OHW 100 17.01                            8.82                           48% ZPX

387551 DRIP GUARD HIT-OHC1 10 13.63                            7.07                           48% BOX

387552 DRIP GUARD HIT-OHC2 10 20.42                            
10.59

48%
BOX



HIT PROFI ACCESSORIES FOR BRUSHING BORE HOLES
273203 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 7/16" 1 15.13                            

7.84
48%

EA

273204 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 1/2" 1 15.85                            
8.22

48%
EA

273205 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 9/16" 1 16.58                            
8.6

48%
EA

273207 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 5/8" 1 17.26                            
8.95

48%
EA

273209 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 11/16" 1 18.01                            
9.33

48%
EA

273210 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 3/4" 1 18.71                            
9.7

48%
EA

273211 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 7/8" 1 19.42                            
10.07

48%
EA

273212 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 1" 1 20.12                            
10.43

48%
EA

273214 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 1 1/8" 1 20.84                            
10.81

48%
EA

273216 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 1 1/4" 1 21.57                            
11.19

48%
EA

273217 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 1 3/8" 1 22.30                            
11.57

48%
EA

273218 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 1 1/2" 1 23.02                            
11.94

48%
EA

273219 ROUND STEEL BRUSH HIT-RB 1 3/4" 1 23.73                            
12.31

48%
EA

238727 BRUSH EXTENSION HIT-RBV MANUAL 1 17.35                            
8.76

50%
EA

229138 BRUSH EXTENSION HIT-RBH 1 20.03                            
10.38

48%
EA

263439 HOLDER TE-Y 1 57.45                            
29.81

48%
EA

263437 HOLDER TE-C 1 51.73                            
26.84

48%
EA

336645 BRUSH EXTENSION HIT-RBS 10/07 MECHANIC 1 54.58                            
28.32

48%
EA

371722 BRUSH EXTENSION HIT-RBS-10/035 MECHANIC 1 51.73                            
26.84

48%
EA

HIT PROFI ACCESSORIES FOR BLOWING OUT BORE HOLES
362323 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM HIT-DRS 1 DUST HOOD ATTACHMENT FOR SHOP VAC 76.45                            

39.66
48%

EA

38237 AIR NOZZLE HIT-DL 1/2" 1 22.71                            
11.78

48%
EA

38238 AIR NOZZLE HIT-DL 9/16" 1 23.57                            
12.23

48%
EA

38239 AIR NOZZLE HIT-DL 11/16" 1 23.73                            
12.31

48%
EA

38240 AIR NOZZLE HIT-DL 3/4" 1 34.48                            
17.89

48%
EA

38241 AIR NOZZLE HIT-DL 7/8" 1 35.62                            
18.48

48%
EA

38242 AIR NOZZLE HIT-DL 1" 1 36.51                            
18.94

48%
EA

38243 AIR NOZZLE HIT-DL 1 3/8" 1 38.77                            
20.12

48%
EA

381215 BLOW-OUT GUN G 1/4" 1 134.92                          
70

48%
EA

38251 EXTENSION HOSE HIT-DL 10/0.8 1 35.92                            
18.64

48%
EA

38252 EXTENSION HOSE HIT-DL 16/0.8 1 31.61                            
16.4

48%
EA

336643 CONNECTING PIECE HIT-DL A 1 120.60                          
62.57

48%
EA

38250 COUPLER HIT-DL K 10 335.88                          
174.28

48%
ZPX

2046511 CONNECTING PIECE DL V10/1.3 1 54.43                            
28.24

48%
EA

336646 EXTENSION TUBE HIT-VL 16/0.7 1 CHANGED UOM TO 1 EACH (MIN ORD QTY 10) 3.72                              1.93                           48% EA

38249 EXTENSION HOSE HIT-VL 16 (10M) 1 68.91                            
35.75

48%
EA

HIT PROFI ACCESSORIES FOR ADHESIVE INJECTION
2038746 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 1/2" 10 109.91                          57.03                         48% ZPX

2038747 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 9/16" 10 102.81                          53.34                         48% ZPX

2038748 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 5/8" 10 106.66                          55.34                         48% ZPX

2038749 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 11/16" 10 143.33                          
74.37

48%
ZPX

2039300 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 3/4" 10 147.42                          
76.5

48%
ZPX

2039301 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 7/8" 10 153.14                          
79.46

48%
ZPX

2039302 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 1" 10 154.64                          
80.24

48%
ZPX

2039303 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 1 1/8" 10 170.44                          
88.43

48%
ZPX

2039304 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 1 1/4" 10 169.96                          
88.18

48%
ZPX

2039305 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 1 3/8" 10 170.20                          
88.32

48%
ZPX

2039306 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 1 1/2" 10 187.01                          
97.03

48%
ZPX

2039307 PISTON PLUG HIT-IP 1 3/4" 10 271.78                          
141.02

48%
ZPX

2042533 HOSE HIT-VL 11/1.0 10 29.99                            14.73                         51% ZPX

HIT-S & HIT SCREEN TUBES
IN PHASE OUT, LIMITED QUANTITY AVAILABLE

20953 MESH SLEEVE S 3/8"X6" 10 81.06                            
44.58

45%
BOX

63930 MESH SLEEVE 5/8X6 10 86.69                            
47.67

45%
BOX

HIT-I INTERNALLY THREADED INSERTS
IN PHASE OUT, LIMITED QUANTITY AVAILABLE

49766 MESH SLEEVE HIT-S 12/I KIT 20 INCLUDES INSERT FOR #14 SCREW 21.45                            
11.79

45%
BOX

HVU ADHESIVE CAPSULES
2167185 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU M10X90/WH 10 IN PHASE OUT 67.07                            

34.79
48%

BOX

2167186 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU M12X110/WH 10 IN PHASE OUT 77.18                            
40.04

48%
BOX



2167187 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU M16X125/WH 10 IN PHASE OUT 94.81                            
49.18

48%
BOX

2167351 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU 3/4"X6 5/8"/WH 5 IN PHASE OUT 72.68                            
37.71

48%
BOX

2167188 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU M20X170/WH 5 IN PHASE OUT 94.81                            
49.18

48%
BOX

2167189 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU M24X210/WH 5 IN PHASE OUT 105.34                          
9.83

91%
BOX

2167350 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU M33X300/WH 4 IN PHASE OUT 248.60                          
128.95

48%
BOX

HVU2 ADHESIVE CAPSULES
SINGLE BOXES

NEW! 2234720 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU2 3/8" X 3 1/2" 20
REPLACES ITEM #2167185

117.50                          81.36                         31% BOX

NEW! 2234721 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU2 1/2" X 4 1/4" 20
REPLACES ITEM #2167186

140.00                          92.96                         34% BOX

NEW! 2234722 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU2 5/8" X 5" 20
REPLACES ITEM #2167187

166.25                          112.40                       32% BOX

NEW! 2234723 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU2 3/4" X 6 5/8" 10
REPLACES ITEM #2167351

127.50                          89.14                         30% BOX

NEW! 2234724 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU2 7/8" X 6 5/8" 8
REPLACES ITEM #2167188

128.75                          89.89                         30% BOX

NEW! 2234725 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU2 1" X 8 1/4" 5
REPLACES ITEM #2167189

91.25                            61.99                         32% BOX

NEW! 2234726 ADHESIVE CAPSULE HVU2 1 1/4" X 11" 4
REPLACES ITEM #2167350

213.75                          147.22                       31% BOX

MASTER CARTONS

NEW! 3627857 ADH. CAPSULE HVU2 3/8"X3 1/2" MC/640 640 3,042.50                       
1673.37

45%
EA

NEW! 3627858 ADH. CAPSULE HVU2 1/2"X4 1/4" MC/360 360 2,028.75                       
1115.81

45%
EA

NEW! 3627859 ADH. CAPSULE HVU2 5/8"X5" MC/360 360 2,436.25                       
1339.93

45%
EA

NEW! 3627860 ADH. CAPSULE HVU2 3/4"X6 5/8" MC/80 80 893.75                          
491.56

45%
EA

NEW! 3627861 ADH. CAPSULE HVU2 7/8"X6 5/8" MC/64 64 902.50                          
496.37

45%
EA

NEW! 3627862 ADH. CAPSULE HVU2 1"X8 1/4" MC/40 40 621.25                          
341.68

45%
EA

NEW! 3627863 ADH. CAPSULE HVU2 1 1/4"X11" MC/20 20 942.50                          
518.37

45%
EA

HVU SETTING TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
32220 INSERT SHAFT TE-C 1/2 1 FOR 3/8" TO 5/8" HAS/HIS RODS & #4 TO #5 REBAR 112.72                          

58.48
48%

EA

45138 NUT 3/8 S.D.S BLK 10 8.49                              4.39                           48% ZPX

45140 NUT 1/2 S.D.S BLK 10 16.00                            5.20                           68% ZPX

45139 NUT 5/8 S.D.S BLK 5 16.83                            8.73                           48% ZPX

45141 NUT 3/4 S.D.S BLK 5 19.27                            9.99                           48% ZPX

45142 NUT 7/8 S.D.S BLK 5 16.93                            8.78                           48% ZPX

45143 NUT 1 S.D.S BLK 5 22.46                            11.65                         48% ZPX

45144 NUT 1 1/4 S.D.S BLK 5 36.87                            19.13                         48% ZPX

HIS & HIS-R 316SS INTERNALLY THREADED INSERT ANCHORS
258020 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIS-N 3/8"X4 1/4" 10 CARBON STEEL 70.60                            

36.63
48%

BOX

258021 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIS-N 1/2"X5" 5 CARBON STEEL 45.05                            
23.37

48%
BOX

258022 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIS-N 5/8"X6 5/8" 5 CARBON STEEL 90.08                            
46.74

48%
BOX

258023 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIS-N 3/4"X8 1/4" 5 CARBON STEEL 132.45                          
68.72

48%
BOX

258029 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIS-RN 3/8X4 1/4 A4 10 316 STAINLESS STEEL 375.93                          
195.06

48%
BOX

258030 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIS-RN 1/2"X5" A4 5 316 STAINLESS STEEL 257.38                          
133.55

48%
BOX

258031 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIS-RN 5/8X6 5/8 A4 5 316 STAINLESS STEEL 478.01                          
248.03

48%
BOX

258032 INT. THREADED SLEEVE HIS-RN 3/4X8 1/4 A4 5 316 STAINLESS STEEL 699.22                          
362.8

48%
BOX

HIS & HIS-R SETTING TOOLS
45969 SETTING TOOL HIS-S 3/8" 1 62.35                            

32.35
48%

EA

45970 SETTING TOOL HIS-S 1/2" 1 70.83                            
36.75

48%
EA

45971 SETTING TOOL HIS-S 5/8" 1 85.28                            
44.25

48%
EA

45972 SETTING TOOL HIS-S 3/4" 1 116.17                          
60.15

48%
EA

REBAR SETTING TOOLS
HIT-Z ZERO CLEANING RODS - ZINC PLATED
SINGLE BOXES

2149586 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 3/8" X 3 3/8" 40 FOR USE WITH HY 200 113.77                          
59

48%
BOX

2018440 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 3/8" X 4 3/8" 40 FOR USE WITH HY 200 118.75                          
61.62

48%
BOX

2018441 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 3/8" X 5 1/8" 40 FOR USE WITH HY 200 123.98                          
64.33

48%
BOX

2018442 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 3/8" X 6 3/8" 40 FOR USE WITH HY 200 152.82                          
79.3

48%
BOX

2018443 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 1/2" X 4 1/2" 20 FOR USE WITH HY 200 72.90                            
37.82

48%
BOX

2018444 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 1/2" X 6 1/2" 20 FOR USE WITH HY 200 73.78                            
38.28

48%
BOX

2018445 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 1/2" X 7 3/4" 20 FOR USE WITH HY 200 75.10                            
38.97

48%
BOX

2018446 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 5/8" X 6" 12 FOR USE WITH HY 200 55.68                            
28.89

48%
BOX

2018447 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 5/8" X 8" 12 FOR USE WITH HY 200 66.15                            
34.32

48%
BOX

2018448 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 5/8" X 9 1/2" 12 FOR USE WITH HY 200 84.64                            
43.92

48%
BOX

2149587 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 3/4" X 6 1/2" 6 FOR USE WITH HY 200 54.08                            
28.06

48%
BOX

2018449 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 3/4" X 8 1/2" 6 FOR USE WITH HY 200 57.08                            
29.62

48%
BOX

2018450 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z 3/4" X 9 3/4" 6 FOR USE WITH HY 200 61.61                            
31.96

48%
BOX



MASTER CARTONS

3556789 HIT-Z 3/8" X 3 3/8" MC/320 320 FOR USE WITH HY 200 863.77                          448.19                       48% EA

3523489 HIT-Z 3/8" X 4 3/8" MC/320 320 FOR USE WITH HY 200 902.55                          468.31                       48% EA

3523490 HIT-Z 3/8" X 5 1/8" MC/320 320 FOR USE WITH HY 200 941.86                          488.71                       48% EA

3523491 HIT-Z 3/8" X 6 3/8" MC/320 320 FOR USE WITH HY 200 1,161.07                       602.45                       48% EA

3523492 HIT-Z 1/2" X 4 1/2" MC/160 160 FOR USE WITH HY 200 553.32                          287.10                       48% EA

3523543 HIT-Z 1/2" X 6 1/2" MC/160 160 FOR USE WITH HY 200 560.88                          291.02                       48% EA

3523544 HIT-Z 1/2" X 7 3/4" MC/120 120 FOR USE WITH HY 200 427.85                          222.00                       48% EA

3523545 HIT-Z 5/8" X 6" MC/96 96 FOR USE WITH HY 200 421.78                          218.85                       48% EA

3523546 HIT-Z 5/8" X 8" MC/72 72 FOR USE WITH HY 200 376.44                          195.32                       48% EA

3523547 HIT-Z 5/8" X 9 1/2" MC/72 72 FOR USE WITH HY 200 482.26                          250.23                       48% EA

3556790 HIT-Z 3/4" X 6 1/2" MC/36 36 FOR USE WITH HY 200 308.99                          160.33                       48% EA

3523548 HIT-Z 3/4" X 8 1/2" MC/36 36 FOR USE WITH HY 200 320.51                          166.31                       48% EA

3523549 HIT-Z 3/4" X 9 3/4" MC/36 36 FOR USE WITH HY 200 346.21                          179.64                       48% EA

PALLETS

3597662 HIT-Z 3/8" X 3 3/8" PALLET/5120 5120 FOR USE WITH HY 200 12,863.14                     6,674.25                    48% EA

3597663 HIT-Z 3/8" X 4 3/8" PALLET/5120 5120 FOR USE WITH HY 200 13,428.92                     6,967.81                    48% EA

3597664 HIT-Z 3/8" X 5 1/8" PALLET/5120 5120 FOR USE WITH HY 200 14,022.50                     7,275.81                    48% EA

3597665 HIT-Z 3/8" X 6 3/8" PALLET/5120 5120 FOR USE WITH HY 200 17,283.32                     8,967.75                    48% EA

3597666 HIT-Z 1/2" X 4 1/2" PALLET/3840 3840 FOR USE WITH HY 200 12,364.85                     6,415.75                    48% EA

3597667 HIT-Z 1/2" X 6 1/2" PALLET/2560 2560 FOR USE WITH HY 200 8,346.15                       4,330.56                    48% EA

3597668 HIT-Z 1/2" X 7 3/4" PALLET/1920 1920 FOR USE WITH HY 200 6,370.64                       3,305.50                    48% EA

3597669 HIT-Z 5/8" X 6" PALLET/1536 1536 FOR USE WITH HY 200 6,293.75                       3,265.63                    48% EA

3597670 HIT-Z 5/8" X 8" PALLET/1152 1152 FOR USE WITH HY 200 5,607.43                       2,909.50                    48% EA

3597671 HIT-Z 5/8" X 9 1/2" PALLET/1152 1152 FOR USE WITH HY 200 7,177.50                       3,724.19                    48% EA

3597672 HIT-Z 3/4" X 6 1/2" PALLET/864 864 FOR USE WITH HY 200 6,907.24                       3,583.94                    48% EA

3597673 HIT-Z 3/4" X 8 1/2" PALLET/864 864 FOR USE WITH HY 200 7,145.72                       3,707.69                    48% EA

3597674 HIT-Z 3/4" X 9 3/4" PALLET/576 576 FOR USE WITH HY 200 5,154.26                       2,674.38                    48% EA

HIT-Z ZERO CLEANING RODS - 316 STAINLESS STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

2149588 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 3 3/8" 40 FOR USE WITH HY 200 172.75                          
89.5

48%
BOX

2018451 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 4 3/8" 40 FOR USE WITH HY 200 191.23                          
99.2

48%
BOX

2018452 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 5 1/8" 40 FOR USE WITH HY 200 223.55                          
116

48%
BOX

2018453 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 6 3/8" 40 FOR USE WITH HY 200 278.54                          
144.5

48%
BOX

2018454 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 1/2" X 4 1/2" 20 FOR USE WITH HY 200 132.72                          
68.85

48%
BOX

2018455 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 1/2" X 6 1/2" 20 FOR USE WITH HY 200 191.66                          
99.45

48%
BOX

2018456 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 1/2" X 7 3/4" 20 FOR USE WITH HY 200 228.78                          
118.7

48%
BOX

2018457 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 5/8" X 6" 12 FOR USE WITH HY 200 156.14                          
81

48%
BOX

2018458 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 5/8" X 8" 12 FOR USE WITH HY 200 208.27                          
108

48%
BOX

2018459 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 5/8" X 9 1/2" 12 FOR USE WITH HY 200 249.11                          
129.25

48%
BOX

2149589 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 3/4" X 6 1/2" 6 FOR USE WITH HY 200 135.54                          
70.3

48%
BOX

2018460 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 3/4" X 8 1/2" 6 FOR USE WITH HY 200 158.75                          
82.37

48%
BOX

2018461 ANCHOR ROD HIT-Z-R 3/4" X 9 3/4" 6 FOR USE WITH HY 200 181.42                          
94.13

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3556791 HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 3 3/8" MC/320 320 FOR USE WITH HY 200 1,316.03                       682.85                       48% EA

3523550 HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 4 3/8" MC/320 320 FOR USE WITH HY 200 1,331.91                       691.09                       48% EA

3523551 HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 5 1/8" MC/320 320 FOR USE WITH HY 200 1,699.27                       881.70                       48% EA

3523552 HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 6 3/8" MC/320 320 FOR USE WITH HY 200 2,116.53                       1,098.20                    48% EA

3523553 HIT-Z-R 1/2" X 4 1/2" MC/160 160 FOR USE WITH HY 200 1,008.38                       523.22                       48% EA

3523554 HIT-Z-R 1/2" X 6 1/2" MC/160 160 FOR USE WITH HY 200 1,457.36                       756.18                       48% EA

3523555 HIT-Z-R 1/2" X 7 3/4" MC/120 120 FOR USE WITH HY 200 1,304.68                       676.96                       48% EA

3523556 HIT-Z-R 5/8" X 6" MC/96 96 FOR USE WITH HY 200 1,186.77                       615.78                       48% EA

3523557 HIT-Z-R 5/8" X 8" MC/72 72 FOR USE WITH HY 200 1,186.77                       615.78                       48% EA

3523558 HIT-Z-R 5/8" X 9 1/2" MC/72 72 FOR USE WITH HY 200 1,419.58                       736.58                       48% EA

3556792 HIT-Z-R 3/4" X 6 1/2" MC/36 36 FOR USE WITH HY 200 773.88                          401.55                       48% EA

3523559 HIT-Z-R 3/4" X 8 1/2" MC/36 36 FOR USE WITH HY 200 907.08                          470.66                       48% EA

3523560 HIT-Z-R 3/4" X 9 3/4" MC/36 36 FOR USE WITH HY 200 1,040.11                       539.68                       48% EA

PALLETS

3597675 HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 3 3/8" PALLET/5120 5120 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 19,574.24                     10,156.44                  48% EA

3597676 HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 4 3/8" PALLET/5120 5120 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 21,626.52                     11,221.38                  48% EA

3597677 HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 5 1/8" PALLET/5120 5120 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 25,280.94                     13,117.50                  48% EA



3597678 HIT-Z-R 3/8" X 6 3/8" PALLET/5120 5120 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 31,500.40                     16,344.63                  48% EA

3597679 HIT-Z-R 1/2" X 4 1/2" PALLET/3840 3840 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 22,514.44                     11,682.00                  48% EA

3597680 HIT-Z-R 1/2" X 6 1/2" PALLET/2560 2560 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 21,675.71                     11,246.81                  48% EA

3597681 HIT-Z-R 1/2" X 7 3/4" PALLET/1920 1920 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 19,404.52                     10,068.44                  48% EA

3597682 HIT-Z-R 5/8" X 6" PALLET/1536 1536 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 17,658.31                     9,162.31                    48% EA

3597683 HIT-Z-R 5/8" X 8" PALLET/1152 1152 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 17,662.28                     9,164.38                    48% EA

3597684 HIT-Z-R 5/8" X 9 1/2" PALLET/1152 1152 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 21,129.74                     10,963.56                  48% EA

3597685 HIT-Z-R 3/4" X 6 1/2" PALLET/864 864 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 17,267.50                     8,959.50                    48% EA

3597686 HIT-Z-R 3/4" X 8 1/2" PALLET/864 864 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 20,248.75                     10,506.38                  48% EA

3597687 HIT-Z-R 3/4" X 9 3/4" PALLET/576 576 NEW! FOR USE WITH HY 200 15,485.19                     8,034.81                    48% EA

HAS-V-36 RODS - ASTM F1554 GRADE 36 HIGH DUCTILE STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

NEW! 3605191 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 1/4" X 3" 20 62.49                            
34.36

45%
ZPX

NEW! 3605192 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 1/4" X 4-1/2" 20 74.94                            
41.21

45%
ZPX

NEW! 3605573 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 5/16" X 3" 20 86.19                            
47.4

45%
ZPX

NEW! 3605574 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 5/16" X 4-1/2" 20 93.69                            
51.52

45%
EA

2198018 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 3/8"X4-3/8" 20 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2083953 51.68                            
26.81

48%
ZPX

2198019 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 3/8"X5-1/8" 20 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2083954 55.65                            
28.87

48%
ZPX

2198020 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 3/8"X8" 10 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2083955 34.45                            
17.87

48%
ZPX

2198021 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 1/2"X4-1/2" 20 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2083956 68.90                            
35.75

48%
ZPX

2198022 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 1/2"X6-1/2" 20 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2083957 70.23                            
36.44

48%
ZPX

2198023 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 1/2"X8" 10 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2083958 39.75                            
20.62

48%
ZPX

2198024 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 5/8"X6" 10 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2083959 49.03                            
25.43

48%
ZPX

2198025 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 5/8"X8" 10 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2084040 51.68                            
26.81

48%
ZPX

2198026 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 5/8"X10" 10 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2084041 68.90                            
35.75

48%
ZPX

2198027 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 5/8"X12" 10 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2084042 79.50                            
41.25

48%
ZPX

2198028 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 3/4"X6" 10 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2084043 60.95                            
31.62

48%
ZPX

2198029 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 3/4"X8" 10 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2084044 72.88                            
37.81

48%
ZPX

2198030 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 3/4"X10" 10 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2084045 79.50                            
41.25

48%
ZPX

2198031 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 3/4"X12" 10 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2084046 106.00                          
55

48%
ZPX

2198032 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 3/4"X16" 10 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2084047 137.80                          
71.5

48%
ZPX

NEW! 3605575 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 3/4" X 19" B 10 REPLACES ITEM #20951: BENT ROD FOR USE WITH HY 270 142.50                          
78.37

45%
BOX

2198033 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 1"X12" 4 POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT FOR ITEM #2084048 72.88                            
37.81

48%
ZPX

MASTER CARTONS

NEW! 3627757 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V 1/4"X3" MC/500 500 1,466.25                       
806.43

45%
EA

NEW! 3627758 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V 1/4"X4 1/2" MC/500 500 1,677.50                       
922.62

45%
EA

NEW! 3627759 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V 5/16"X3" MC/400 400 1,570.00                       
863.5

45%
EA

NEW! 3627760 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V 5/16"X4 1/2" MC/400 400 1,708.75                       
939.81

45%
EA

3595783 HAS-V-36 3/8"X4-3/8" MC/240 240 567.10                          294.25                       48% EA

3595784 HAS-V-36 3/8"X5-1/8" MC/200 200 508.80                          264.00                       48% EA

3595785 HAS-V-36 3/8"X8" MC/160 160 499.53                          259.19                       48% EA

3595786 HAS-V-36 1/2"X4-1/2" MC/160 160 504.83                          261.94                       48% EA

3595787 HAS-V-36 1/2"X6-1/2" MC/160 160 515.43                          267.44                       48% EA

3595788 HAS-V-36 1/2"X8" MC/120 120 438.58                          227.56                       48% EA

3595789 HAS-V-36 5/8"X6" MC/80 80 357.75                          185.63                       48% EA

3595790 HAS-V-36 5/8"X8" MC/80 80 377.63                          195.94                       48% EA

3595791 HAS-V-36 5/8"X10" MC/60 60 380.28                          197.31                       48% EA

3595792 HAS-V-36 5/8"X12" MC/60 60 441.23                          228.94                       48% EA

3595793 HAS-V-36 3/4"X6" MC/60 60 332.57                          172.56                       48% EA

3595794 HAS-V-36 3/4"X8" MC/60 60 404.13                          209.69                       48% EA

3595795 HAS-V-36 3/4"X10" MC/40 40 294.15                          152.63                       48% EA

3595796 HAS-V-36 3/4"X12" MC/40 40 389.55                          202.13                       48% EA

3595797 HAS-V-36 3/4"X16" MC/30 30 381.60                          198.00                       48% EA

3595798 HAS-V-36 1"X12" MC/16 16 270.30                          140.25                       48% EA

PALLETS

3596792 HAS-V-36 3/8"X4-3/8" PALLET/3840 3840 8,442.92                       4,380.75                    48% EA

3597553 HAS-V-36 3/8"X5-1/8" PALLET/3200 3200 7,563.07                       3,924.25                    48% EA

3597554 HAS-V-36 3/8"X8" PALLET/2560 2560 7,430.56                       3,855.50                    48% EA

3597555 HAS-V-36 1/2"X4-1/2" PALLET/2560 2560 7,515.38                       3,899.50                    48% EA

3597556 HAS-V-36 1/2"X6-1/2" PALLET/2560 2560 7,670.38                       3,979.94                    48% EA

3597557 HAS-V-36 1/2"X8" PALLET/1920 1920 6,526.93                       3,386.63                    48% EA



3597558 HAS-V-36 5/8"X6" PALLET/1120 1120 4,665.29                       2,420.69                    48% EA

3597559 HAS-V-36 5/8"X8" PALLET/1120 1120 4,917.07                       2,551.31                    48% EA

3597560 HAS-V-36 5/8"X10" PALLET/840 840 4,954.18                       2,570.56                    48% EA

3597561 HAS-V-36 5/8"X12" PALLET/840 840 5,743.89                       2,980.31                    48% EA

3597562 HAS-V-36 3/4"X6" PALLET/960 960 4,952.87                       2,569.88                    48% EA

3597563 HAS-V-36 3/4"X8" PALLET/960 960 6,010.22                       3,118.50                    48% EA

3597564 HAS-V-36 3/4"X10" PALLET/640 640 4,385.76                       2,275.63                    48% EA

3597565 HAS-V-36 3/4"X12" PALLET/640 640 5,799.56                       3,009.19                    48% EA

3597566 HAS-V-36 3/4"X16" PALLET/720 720 8,526.36                       4,424.06                    48% EA

3597567 HAS-V-36 1"X12" PALLET/224 224 3,515.22                       1,823.94                    48% EA

HAS-V-36 HDG RODS - ASTM F1554 GRADE 36 HIGH DUCTILE STEEL - HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
SINGLE BOXES

NEW! 2198034 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 HDG 3/8"X4-3/8" 20 62.49                            
34.36

45%
ZPX

2198035 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 HDG 1/2"X4-1/2" 10 47.70                            
24.75

48%
ZPX

2198036 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 HDG 1/2"X6-1/2" 10 49.03                            
25.43

48%
ZPX

2198037 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 HDG 5/8"X6" 10 67.58                            
35.06

48%
ZPX

2198038 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 HDG 5/8"X8" 10 71.55                            
37.12

48%
ZPX

2198039 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 HDG 3/4"X8" 10 102.03                          
52.94

48%
ZPX

2197938 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 HDG 3/4"X10" 10 112.63                          
58.44

48%
ZPX

2198017 ANCHOR ROD HAS-V-36 HDG 1"X12" 4 103.35                          
53.62

48%
ZPX

MASTER CARTONS

NEW! 3627761 HAS-V-36 HDG 3/8"X4 3/8" MC/240 240 697.50                          
383.62

45%
EA

3595800 HAS-V-36 HDG 1/2"X4-1/2" MC/160 160 707.55                          367.13                       48% EA

3595801 HAS-V-36 HDG 1/2"X6-1/2" MC/160 160 722.13                          374.69                       48% EA

3595802 HAS-V-36 HDG 5/8"X6" MC/80 80 502.18                          260.56                       48% EA

3595803 HAS-V-36 HDG 5/8"X8" MC/80 80 528.68                          274.31                       48% EA

3595804 HAS-V-36 HDG 3/4"X8" MC/60 60 565.77                          293.56                       48% EA

3595805 HAS-V-36 HDG 3/4"X10" MC/40 40 412.08                          213.81                       48% EA

3595806 HAS-V-36 HDG 1"X12" MC/16 16 377.63                          176.34                       53% EA

PALLETS

NEW! 3628283 HAS-V-36 HDG 3/8"X4 3/8" PALLET/3840 3840 10,225.00                     
5623.75

45%
EA

3597568 HAS-V-36 HDG 1/2"X4-1/2" PALLET/2560 2560 10,521.78                     5,459.44                    48% EA

3597569 HAS-V-36 HDG 1/2"X6-1/2" PALLET/2560 2560 10,739.15                     5,572.19                    48% EA

3597570 HAS-V-36 HDG 5/8"X6" PALLET/1120 1120 6,530.92                       3,388.69                    48% EA

3597571 HAS-V-36 HDG 5/8"X8" PALLET/1120 1120 6,883.40                       3,571.56                    48% EA

3597572 HAS-V-36 HDG 3/4"X8" PALLET/960 960 8,415.10                       4,366.31                    48% EA

3597573 HAS-V-36 HDG 3/4"X10" PALLET/640 640 6,138.75                       3,185.19                    48% EA

3597574 HAS-V-36 HDG 1"X12" PALLET/224 224 4,921.06                       2,553.38                    48% EA

HAS-E-55 RODS - ASTM F1554 GRADE 55 STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

2197984 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/8"X3" 20 REPLACES ITEM #385417 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 67.58                            
35.06

48%
ZPX

2197985 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/8"X4-3/8" 20 REPLACES ITEM #385418 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 70.23                            
36.44

48%
ZPX

2197986 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/8"X5-1/8" 20 REPLACES ITEM #385419 72.88                            
37.81

48%
ZPX

2197987 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/8"X8" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385420 43.73                            
22.68

48%
ZPX

2197988 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/8"X12" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385421 47.70                            
24.75

48%
ZPX

2197989 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1/2"X3-1/8" 20 REPLACES ITEM #385422 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 83.48                            
43.31

48%
ZPX

2197990 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1/2"X4-1/2" 20 REPLACES ITEM #385423 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 86.13                            
44.69

48%
ZPX

2197991 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1/2"X6-1/2" 20 REPLACES ITEM #385424 87.45                            
45.37

48%
ZPX

2197992 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1/2"X8" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385425 43.73                            
22.68

48%
ZPX

2197993 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1/2"X10" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385426 58.30                            
30.25

48%
ZPX

2197994 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1/2"X12" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385427 63.60                            
33

48%
ZPX

2198015 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 5/8"X6" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2081381 50.35                            
26.12

48%
ZPX

2197995 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 5/8"X8" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385428 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 55.65                            
28.87

48%
ZPX

2197996 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 5/8"X9" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385429 83.48                            
43.31

48%
ZPX

2197997 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 5/8"X12" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385430 86.13                            
44.69

48%
ZPX

2197998 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 5/8"X17" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385431 102.03                          
52.94

48%
ZPX

2198016 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/4"X6" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2081382 60.95                            
31.62

48%
ZPX

2197983 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/4"X8" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2081383 74.20                            
38.5

48%
ZPX

2197999 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/4"X10" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385432 84.80                            
44

48%
ZPX

2198000 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/4"X11" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385433 115.28                          
59.81

48%
ZPX

2198001 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/4"X12" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385434 117.93                          
61.19

48%
ZPX



2198002 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/4"X14" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385435 135.15                          
70.13

48%
ZPX

2198003 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/4"X17" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385436 157.68                          
81.81

48%
ZPX

2198004 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/4"X19" 8 REPLACES ITEM #385437 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 136.47                          
70.81

48%
ZPX

2198005 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/4"X21" 8 REPLACES ITEM #385438 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 145.75                          
75.63

48%
ZPX

2198006 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 3/4"X25" 4 REPLACES ITEM #385439 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 82.15                            
42.62

48%
ZPX

2198007 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 7/8"X10" 10 REPLACES ITEM #385440 145.75                          
75.63

48%
ZPX

2198008 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 7/8"X13" 8 REPLACES ITEM #385441 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 156.35                          
81.13

48%
ZPX

2198009 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1"X12" 4 REPLACES ITEM #385442 76.85                            
8.97

88%
ZPX

2198010 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1"X14" 4 REPLACES ITEM #385443 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 127.20                          
66

48%
ZPX

2198011 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1"X16" 2 REPLACES ITEM #385444 80.83                            
41.94

48%
ZPX

2198012 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1"X20" 2 REPLACES ITEM #385445 95.40                            
49.5

48%
ZPX

2198013 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1-1/4"X16" 2 REPLACES ITEM #385446 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 120.58                          
62.56

48%
ZPX

2198014 ANCHOR ROD HAS-E-55 1-1/4"X22" 2 REPLACES ITEM #385447 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 161.65                          
83.88

48%
ZPX

MASTER CARTONS

3595285 HAS-E-55 3/8"X3" MC/360 360 1,089.15                       565.13                       48% EA

3595286 HAS-E-55 3/8"X4-3/8" MC/240 240 755.25                          391.88                       48% EA

3595287 HAS-E-55 3/8"X5-1/8" MC/200 200 REPLACES ITEM #3432180 661.18                          343.06                       48% EA

3595288 HAS-E-55 3/8"X8" MC/160 160 REPLACES ITEM #3432181 625.40                          324.50                       48% EA

3595289 HAS-E-55 3/8"X12" MC/90 90 390.88                          202.81                       48% EA

3595290 HAS-E-55 1/2"X3-1/8" MC/240 240 906.30                          470.25                       48% EA

3595291 HAS-E-55 1/2"X4-1/2" MC/160 160 618.77                          321.06                       48% EA

3595292 HAS-E-55 1/2"X6-1/2" MC/16 160 REPLACES ITEM #3432185 625.40                          324.50                       48% EA

3595733 HAS-E-55 1/2"X8" MC/120 120 REPLACES ITEM #3432239 478.33                          248.19                       48% EA

3595734 HAS-E-55 1/2"X10" MC/120 120 633.35                          328.63                       48% EA

3595735 HAS-E-55 1/2"X12" MC/80 80 REPLACES ITEM #3432187 458.45                          237.88                       48% EA

3595736 HAS-E-55 5/8"X6" MC/60 60 REPLACES ITEM #3511105 272.95                          141.63                       48% EA

3595737 HAS-E-55 5/8"X8" MC/80 80 REPLACES ITEM #3432188 404.13                          209.69                       48% EA

3595738 HAS-E-55 5/8"X9" MC/60 60 REPLACES ITEM #3432189 447.85                          232.38                       48% EA

3595739 HAS-E-55 5/8"X12" MC/60 60 463.75                          240.63                       48% EA

3595740 HAS-E-55 5/8"X17" MC/40 40 367.03                          190.44                       48% EA

3595741 HAS-E-55 3/4"X6" MC/60 60 REPLACES ITEM #3511106 329.93                          171.19                       48% EA

3595742 HAS-E-55 3/4"X8" MC/60 60 398.83                          206.94                       48% EA

3595743 HAS-E-55 3/4"X10" MC/40 40 304.75                          158.13                       48% EA

3595744 HAS-E-55 3/4"X11" MC/30 30 310.05                          160.88                       48% EA

3595745 HAS-E-55 3/4"X12" MC/30 30 REPLACES ITEM #3432164 319.32                          165.69                       48% EA

3595746 HAS-E-55 3/4"X14" MC/30 30 364.38                          189.06                       48% EA

3595747 HAS-E-55 3/4"X17" MC/30 20 REPLACES ITEM #3432166 283.55                          147.13                       48% EA

3595748 HAS-E-55 3/4"X19" MC/24 24 367.03                          190.44                       48% EA

3595749 HAS-E-55 3/4"X21" MC/24 24 392.20                          203.50                       48% EA

3595750 HAS-E-55 3/4"X25" MC/20 20 368.35                          191.13                       48% EA

3595751 HAS-E-55 7/8"X10" MC/30 30 392.20                          203.50                       48% EA

3595752 HAS-E-55 7/8"X13" MC/24 24 421.35                          218.63                       48% EA

3595753 HAS-E-55 1"X12" MC/16 16 REPLACES ITEM #3432172 276.93                          143.69                       48% EA

3595754 HAS-E-55 1"X14" MC/16 16 REPLACES ITEM #3432173 458.45                          237.88                       48% EA

3595755 HAS-E-55 1"X16" MC/12 12 REPLACES ITEM #3432174 435.93                          226.19                       48% EA

3595756 HAS-E-55 1"X20" MC/12 12 518.08                          268.81                       48% EA

3595757 HAS-E-55 1-1/4"X16" MC/8 8 435.93                          226.19                       48% EA

3595758 HAS-E-55 1-1/4"X22" MC/8 8 580.35                          301.13                       48% EA

PALLETS

3597575 HAS-E-55 3/8"X3" PALLET/4320 4320 12,288.11                     6,375.88                    48% EA

3597576 HAS-E-55 3/8"X4-3/8" PALLET/3840 3840 11,352.64                     5,890.50                    48% EA

3597577 HAS-E-55 3/8"X5-1/8" PALLET/3200 3200 9,934.87                       5,154.88                    48% EA

3597578 HAS-E-55 3/8"X8" PALLET/2560 2560 9,408.87                       4,881.94                    48% EA

3597579 HAS-E-55 3/8"X12" PALLET/2520 2520 10,287.24                     5,337.75                    48% EA

3597580 HAS-E-55 1/2"X3-1/8" PALLET/3840 3840 13,622.33                     7,068.19                    48% EA

3597581 HAS-E-55 1/2"X4-1/2" PALLET/2560 2560 9,312.15                       4,831.75                    48% EA

3597582 HAS-E-55 1/2"X6-1/2" PALLET/2560 2560 9,411.48                       4,883.31                    48% EA

3597583 HAS-E-55 1/2"X8" PALLET/1920 1920 7,201.34                       3,736.56                    48% EA

3597584 HAS-E-55 1/2"X10" PALLET/1920 1920 9,533.39                       4,946.56                    48% EA

3597585 HAS-E-55 1/2"X12" PALLET/1120 1120 6,041.97                       3,135.00                    48% EA

3597586 HAS-E-55 5/8"X6" PALLET/840 840 3,593.39                       1,864.50                    48% EA



3597587 HAS-E-55 5/8"X8" PALLET/1120 1120 5,325.20                       2,763.06                    48% EA

3597588 HAS-E-55 5/8"X9" PALLET/840 840 5,893.60                       3,058.00                    48% EA

3597589 HAS-E-55 5/8"X12" PALLET/840 840 6,097.65                       3,163.88                    48% EA

3597590 HAS-E-55 5/8"X17" PALLET/640 640 5,529.23                       2,868.94                    48% EA

3597591 HAS-E-55 3/4"X6" PALLET/960 960 4,958.13                       2,572.63                    48% EA

3597592 HAS-E-55 3/4"X8" PALLET/960 960 5,994.28                       3,110.25                    48% EA

3597593 HAS-E-55 3/4"X10" PALLET/640 640 4,585.79                       2,379.44                    48% EA

3597594 HAS-E-55 3/4"X11" PALLET/420 420 4,078.34                       2,116.13                    48% EA

3597595 HAS-E-55 3/4"X12" PALLET/420 420 4,196.30                       2,177.31                    48% EA

3597596 HAS-E-55 3/4"X14" PALLET/420 420 4,801.79                       2,491.50                    48% EA

3597597 HAS-E-55 3/4"X17" PALLET/480 480 6,406.41                       3,324.06                    48% EA

3597598 HAS-E-55 3/4"X19" PALLET/384 384 5,529.23                       2,868.94                    48% EA

3597599 HAS-E-55 3/4"X21" PALLET/384 384 5,898.90                       3,060.75                    48% EA

3597600 HAS-E-55 3/4"X25" PALLET/360 360 6,220.86                       3,227.81                    48% EA

3597601 HAS-E-55 7/8"X10" PALLET/480 480 5,902.87                       3,062.81                    48% EA

3597602 HAS-E-55 7/8"X13" PALLET/336 336 5,553.06                       2,881.31                    48% EA

3597603 HAS-E-55 1"X12" PALLET/224 224 3,650.37                       1,894.06                    48% EA

3597604 HAS-E-55 1"X14" PALLET/224 224 6,041.97                       3,135.00                    48% EA

3597605 HAS-E-55 1"X16" PALLET/192 192 6,558.75                       3,403.13                    48% EA

3597606 HAS-E-55 1"X20" PALLET/192 192 7,798.95                       4,046.63                    48% EA

3597607 HAS-E-55 1-1/4"X16" PALLET/128 128 6,557.42                       3,402.44                    48% EA

3597608 HAS-E-55 1-1/4"X22" PALLET/96 96 6,549.51                       3,398.31                    48% EA

HAS-B-105 RODS - ASTM F1554 GRADE 105 / A193 B7 HIGH STRENGTH STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

2197960 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 3/8"X5 1/8" 20 REPLACES ITEM #2045018 102.03                          
52.94

48%
ZPX

2197961 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 1/2"X6 1/2" 20 REPLACES ITEM #2045019 96.73                            
50.19

48%
ZPX

2197969 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 5/8"X8" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2160399 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 79.50                            
41.25

48%
ZPX

2197970 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 3/4"X10" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2160400 112.63                          
58.44

48%
ZPX

2197962 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 3/4"X14" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2045022 201.40                          
104.5

48%
ZPX

2197963 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 1"X12" 4 REPLACES ITEM #2045023 87.45                            
45.37

48%
ZPX

2197964 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 1"X14" 4 REPLACES ITEM #2045024 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 136.47                          
70.81

48%
ZPX

2197965 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 1"X16" 2 REPLACES ITEM #2045025 71.55                            
37.12

48%
ZPX

2197966 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 1"X21" 2 REPLACES ITEM #2045026 74.20                            
38.5

48%
ZPX

2197967 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 1 1/4"X16" 2 REPLACES ITEM #2045027 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 82.15                            
42.62

48%
ZPX

2197968 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 1 1/4"X23" 2 REPLACES ITEM #2045028 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 111.30                          
57.75

48%
ZPX

MASTER CARTONS

3595759 HAS-B-105 3/8"X5-1/8" MC/200 200 REPLACES ITEM #3523650 935.45                          485.38                       48% EA

3595760 HAS-B-105 1/2"X6-1/2" MC/160 160 REPLACES ITEM #3523651 711.53                          369.19                       48% EA

3595761 HAS-B-105 5/8"X8" MC/80 80 584.33                          303.19                       48% EA

3595762 HAS-B-105 3/4"X10" MC/40 40 414.73                          215.19                       48% EA

3595763 HAS-B-105 3/4"X14" MC/30 30 REPLACES ITEM #3523654 555.18                          288.06                       48% EA

3595764 HAS-B-105 1"X12" MC/16 16 REPLACES ITEM #3523655 323.30                          167.75                       48% EA

3595765 HAS-B-105 1"X14" MC/16 16 REPLACES ITEM #3523656 502.18                          260.56                       48% EA

3595766 HAS-B-105 1"X16" MC/12 12 REPLACES ITEM #3523657 397.50                          206.25                       48% EA

3595767 HAS-B-105 1"X21" MC/12 12 REPLACES ITEM #3523658 408.10                          211.75                       48% EA

3595768 HAS-B-105 1-1/4"X16" MC/8 8 REPLACES ITEM #3523659 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 304.75                          158.13                       48% EA

3595769 HAS-B-105 1-1/4"X23" MC/8 8 410.75                          213.13                       48% EA

PALLETS

3597609 HAS-E B 3/8"X5 1/8" PALLET/3200 3200 13,915.17                     7,220.13                    48% EA

3597610 HAS-E B 1/2"X6 1/2" PALLET/2560 2560 10,580.13                     5,489.69                    48% EA

3597611 HAS-E B 5/8"X8" PALLET/1280 1280 8,685.43                       4,506.56                    48% EA

3597612 HAS-E B 3/4"X10" PALLET/640 640 6,170.54                       3,201.69                    48% EA

3597613 HAS-E B 3/4"X14" PALLET/420 420 7,229.20                       3,751.00                    48% EA

3597614 HAS-E B 1"X12" PALLET/224 224 4,210.83                       2,184.88                    48% EA

3597615 HAS-E B 1"X14" PALLET/224 224 6,530.92                       3,388.69                    48% EA

3597616 HAS-E B 1"X16" PALLET/192 192 5,905.52                       3,064.19                    48% EA

3597617 HAS-E B 1"X21" PALLET/192 192 6,067.20                       3,148.06                    48% EA

3597618 HAS-E B 1 1/4"X16" PALLET/128 128 4,530.17                       2,350.56                    48% EA

3597619 HAS-E B 1 1/4"X23" PALLET/96 96 4,587.15                       2,380.13                    48% EA

HAS-B 105 HDG - ASTM F1554 GRADE 105 / A193 B7 - HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED
SINGLE BOXES



NEW! 2197971 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 3/8"X5 1/8" 20 103.69                          
57.02

45%
ZPX

2197972 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 1/2"X8" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2160187 55.65                            
28.87

48%
ZPX

2197973 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 5/8"X8" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2160188 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 91.43                            
47.44

48%
ZPX

2197974 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 5/8"X12" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2160189 124.55                          
64.63

48%
ZPX

2197975 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 3/4"X10" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2160390 151.05                          
78.38

48%
ZPX

2197976 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 3/4"X14" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2160391 218.63                          
113.44

48%
ZPX

2197977 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 3/4"X20" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2160392 267.65                          
138.88

48%
ZPX

2197978 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 7/8"X10" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2160393 200.08                          
103.81

48%
ZPX

2197979 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 7/8"X12" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2160394 230.55                          
119.63

48%
ZPX

2197980 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 7/8"X16" 10 REPLACES ITEM #2160395 276.93                          
143.69

48%
ZPX

2197981 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 1"X16" 2 REPLACES ITEM #2160396 79.50                            
41.25

48%
ZPX

2197982 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 1"X21" 2 REPLACES ITEM #2160397 95.40                            
49.5

48%
ZPX

2197939 ANCHOR ROD HAS-B-105 HDG 1 1/4"X16" 2 REPLACES ITEM #2160398 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 109.98                          
57.06

48%
ZPX

MASTER CARTONS

NEW! 3627762 HAS-B-105 HDG 3/8"X5 1/8" MC/200 200 932.50                          
512.87

45%
EA

3595771 HAS-B-105 HDG 1/2"X8" MC/120 120 608.18                          315.56                       48% EA

3595772 HAS-B-105 HDG 5/8"X8" MC/80 80 REPLACES ITEM #3554847 667.80                          346.50                       48% EA

3595773 HAS-B-105 HDG 5/8"X12" MC/60 60 REPLACES ITEM #3554848 689.00                          357.50                       48% EA

3595774 HAS-B-105 HDG 3/4"X10" MC/40 40 REPLACES ITEM #3554849 557.83                          289.44                       48% EA

3595775 HAS-B-105 HDG 3/4"X14" MC/30 30 REPLACES ITEM #3554850 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 605.52                          314.19                       48% EA

3595776 HAS-B-105 HDG 3/4"X20" MC/24 24 592.27                          307.31                       48% EA

3595777 HAS-B-105 HDG 7/8"X10" MC/30 30 REPLACES ITEM #3554852 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 553.85                          287.38                       48% EA

3595778 HAS-B-105 HDG 7/8"X12" MC/30 30 REPLACES ITEM #3554853 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 637.33                          330.69                       48% EA

3595779 HAS-B-105 HDG 7/8"X16" MC/20 20 510.13                          264.69                       48% EA

3595780 HAS-B-105 HDG 1"X16" MC/12 12 REPLACES ITEM #3554855 439.90                          228.25                       48% EA

3595781 HAS-B-105 HDG 1"X21" MC/12 12 523.38                          244.40                       53% EA

3595782 HAS-B-105 HDG 1-1/4"X16" MC/8 8 REPLACES ITEM #3554857 (QTY HAS CHANGED) 404.13                          209.69                       48% EA

PALLETS

NEW! 3628284 HAS-B-105 HDG 3/8X5 1/8" PALLET/3200 3200 14,090.00                     
7749.5

45%
EA

3597620 HAS-B-105 HDG 1/2" X 8" PALLET/1920 1920
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME

9,044.44                       4,974.44                    45% EA

3597621 HAS-B-105 HDG 5/8" X 8" PALLET/1280 1280
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME

9,941.50                       5,467.82                    45% EA

3597622 HAS-B-105 HDG 5/8" X 12" PALLET/840 840
REPLACES ITEM #3556192 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 8,971.59                       4,934.37                    45% EA

3597623 HAS-B-105 HDG 3/4" X 10" PALLET/640 640
REPLACES ITEM #3556193 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 8,290.52                       4,559.78                    45% EA

3597624 HAS-B-105 HDG 3/4" X 14" PALLET/420 420
REPLACES ITEM #3556194 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 7,878.45                       4,333.14                    45% EA

3597625 HAS-B-105 HDG 3/4" X 20" PALLET/384 384
REPLACES ITEM #3556195 (QTY HAS CHANGED)
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 8,808.64                       4,844.75                    45% EA

3597626 HAS-B-105 HDG 7/8" X 10" PALLET/480 480
REPLACES ITEM #3556196 (QTY HAS CHANGED)
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 8,242.81                       4,533.54                    45% EA

3597627 HAS-B-105 HDG 7/8" X 12" PALLET/420 420
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME

8,293.23                       4,561.27                    45% EA

3597628 HAS-B-105 HDG 7/8" X 16" PALLET/160 160
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME

3,797.45                       2,088.59                    45% EA

3597629 HAS-B-105 HDG 1" X 16" PALLET/192 192
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME

6,553.42                       3,604.38                    45% EA

3597630 HAS-B-105 HDG 1" X 21" PALLET/192 192
REPLACES ITEM #3556200 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 7,781.74                       4,279.95                    45% EA

3597631 HAS-B-105 HDG 1 1/4" X 16"PALLET/128 128
REPLACES ITEM #3556201 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 6,014.20                       3,307.81                    45% EA

HAS-R 304 STAINLESS STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

385462 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 3/8"X5-1/8" 20 99.04                            
51.39

48%
ZPX

385463 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 3/8"X8" 10 63.12                            
32.75

48%
ZPX

385464 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 1/2"X6-1/2" 20 164.79                          
85.5

48%
ZPX

385465 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 1/2"X8" 10 91.84                            
47.65

48%
ZPX

385466 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 1/2"X10" 10 103.18                          
53.54

48%
ZPX

385467 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 5/8"X7-5/8" 20 270.61                          
140.41

48%
ZPX

385468 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 5/8"X10" 10 152.69                          
79.23

48%
ZPX

385469 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 3/4"X9-5/8" 10 240.38                          
124.72

48%
ZPX

385470 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 3/4"X12" 10 250.96                          
117.18

53%
ZPX

385471 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 3/4"X14" 10 266.08                          
138.06

48%
ZPX

385472 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 3/4"X16" 10 284.22                          
147.47

48%
ZPX

385473 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 7/8"X10" 10 306.90                          
159.24

48%
ZPX

385474 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 304 SS 1"X12" 4 163.27                          
84.72

48%
ZPX

MASTER CARTONS

3523607 HAS-R 304 3/8"X5-1/8" MC/200 200 908.60                          471.44                       48% EA

3523608 HAS-R 304 3/8"X8" MC/160 160 928.25                          481.64                       48% EA

3523609 HAS-R 304 1/2"X6-1/2" MC/160 160 1,207.92                       626.75                       48% EA

3523610 HAS-R 304 1/2"X8" MC/120 120 1,012.90                       525.56                       48% EA



3523611 HAS-R 304 1/2"X10" MC/120 120 1,139.90                       591.46                       48% EA

3523612 HAS-R 304 5/8"X7-5/8" MC/80 80 997.79                          517.72                       48% EA

3523643 HAS-R 304 5/8"X10" MC/60 60 842.07                          436.93                       48% EA

3523644 HAS-R 304 3/4"X9-5/8" MC/40 40 884.41                          458.89                       48% EA

3523645 HAS-R 304 3/4"X12" MC/30 30 693.91                          360.05                       48% EA

3523646 HAS-R 304 3/4"X14" MC/30 30 736.25                          382.02                       48% EA

3523647 HAS-R 304 3/4"X16" MC/40 40 1,046.18                       542.83                       48% EA

3523648 HAS-R 304 7/8"X10" MC/40 40 1,127.80                       585.18                       48% EA

3523649 HAS-R 304 1"X12" MC/16 16 603.20                          312.98                       48% EA

PALLETS

3597632 HAS-R 3/8"X5-1/8" SS304  PALLET/3200 3200 14,755.19                     7,656.00                    48% EA

3597633 HAS-R 3/8"X8" SS304  PALLET/2560 2560 15,074.62                     7,821.69                    48% EA

3597634 HAS-R 1/2"X6-1/2" SS304  PALLET/2560 2560 19,596.74                     10,168.13                  48% EA

3597635 HAS-R 1/2"X8" SS304  PALLET/1920 1920 16,431.25                     8,525.69                    48% EA

3597636 HAS-R 1/2"X10" SS304  PALLET/1920 1920 18,491.71                     9,594.75                    48% EA

3597637 HAS-R 5/8"X7-5/8" SS304  PALLET 1280 16,199.39                     8,405.38                    48% EA

3597638 HAS-R 5/8"X10" SS304  PALLET/960 960 13,672.67                     7,094.31                    48% EA

3597639 HAS-R 3/4"X9-5/8" SS304  PALLET/640 640 14,353.75                     7,447.69                    48% EA

3597640 HAS-R 3/4"X12" SS304  PALLET/420 420 9,851.37                       5,111.56                    48% EA

3597641 HAS-R 3/4"X14" SS304  PALLET/420 420 10,456.85                     5,425.75                    48% EA

3597642 HAS-R 3/4"X16" SS304  PALLET/480 480 12,739.84                     6,610.31                    48% EA

3597643 HAS-R 7/8"X10" SS304  PALLET/480 480 13,729.66                     7,123.88                    48% EA

3597644 HAS-R 1"X12" SS304  PALLET/224 224 8,572.72                       4,448.13                    48% EA

HAS-R 316 STAINLESS STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

2045001 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 3/8"X5 1/8" 20 110.73                          
57.45

48%
ZPX

2045002 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 3/8"X8" 10 75.97                            
39.42

48%
ZPX

2045003 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 1/2"X6 1/2" 20 190.48                          
98.84

48%
ZPX

2045004 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 1/2"X8" 10 113.31                          
58.8

48%
ZPX

2045005 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 1/2"X11 10 171.59                          
89.03

48%
ZPX

2045006 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 1/2"X12" 10 145.51                          
75.5

48%
ZPX

2045007 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 5/8"X7 5/8" 20 344.69                          
178.85

48%
ZPX

2045008 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 5/8"X9" 10 195.02                          
101.19

48%
ZPX

2045009 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 5/8"X12" 10 228.28                          
118.45

48%
ZPX

2045010 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 3/4"X9 5/8" 10 300.84                          
156.1

48%
ZPX

2045011 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 3/4"X10" 10 287.24                          
149.04

48%
ZPX

2045012 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 3/4"X16" 10 402.13                          
208.65

48%
ZPX

2045013 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 7/8"X10" 10 376.44                          
195.32

48%
ZPX

2045014 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 7/8"X16" 10 544.25                          
282.39

48%
ZPX

2045015 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 1"X12" 4 179.90                          
93.35

48%
ZPX

2045016 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 1"X16" 2 108.78                          
56.44

48%
ZPX

2045017 ANCHOR ROD HAS-R 316 SS 1"X20" 2 130.01                          
67.46

48%
ZPX

MASTER CARTONS

3523661 HAS-R 316 SS 3/8"X5 1/8" MC/200 200 1,017.44                       527.92                       48% EA

3523662 HAS-R 316 SS 3/8"X8" MC/160 160 1,118.73                       580.48                       48% EA

3523663 HAS-R 316 SS 1/2"X6 1/2" MC/160 160 1,396.91                       724.81                       48% EA

3523664 HAS-R 316 SS 1/2"X8" MC/120 120 1,251.77                       649.50                       48% EA

3523665 HAS-R 316 SS 1/2"X11 MC/120 120 1,892.78                       982.11                       48% EA

3523666 HAS-R 316 SS 1/2"X12" MC/80 80 1,070.36                       555.37                       48% EA

3523667 HAS-R 316 SS 5/8"X7 5/8" MC/80 80 1,265.38                       656.56                       48% EA

3523668 HAS-R 316 SS 5/8"X9" MC/60 60 1,076.41                       558.51                       48% EA

3523669 HAS-R 316 SS 5/8"X12" MC/60 60 1,263.86                       655.78                       48% EA

3523670 HAS-R 316 SS 3/4"X9 5/8" MC/40 40 1,109.67                       575.77                       48% EA

3523671 HAS-R 316 SS 3/4"X10" MC/40 40 1,058.26                       549.10                       48% EA

3523672 HAS-R 316 SS 3/4"X16" MC/40 40 1,481.57                       768.74                       48% EA

3523673 HAS-R 316 SS 7/8"X10" MC/40 40 1,384.83                       718.54                       48% EA

3523674 HAS-R 316 SS 7/8"X16" MC/40 40 2,004.65                       1,040.15                    48% EA

3523675 HAS-R 316 SS 1"X12" MC/16 16 659.15                          342.01                       48% EA

3523676 HAS-R 316 SS 1"X16" MC/12 12 600.18                          311.42                       48% EA

3523677 HAS-R 316 SS 1"X20" MC/12 12 718.11                          372.60                       48% EA

PALLETS



3597645 HAS-R 3/8"X5 1/8" SS316 PALLET/3200 3200 16,518.75                     8,571.06                    48% EA

3597646 HAS-R 3/8"X8" SS316 PALLET/2560 2560 18,165.79                     9,425.63                    48% EA

3597647 HAS-R 1/2"X6 1/2" SS316 PALLET/2560 2560 22,678.75                     11,767.25                  48% EA

3597648 HAS-R 1/2"X8" SS316 PALLET/1920 1920 20,308.24                     10,537.31                  48% EA

3597649 HAS-R 1/2"X11 SS316 PALLET/1920 1920 30,724.13                     15,941.75                  48% EA

3597650 HAS-R 1/2"X12" SS316 PALLET/1120 1120 15,196.44                     7,884.94                    48% EA

3597651 HAS-R 5/8"X7 5/8" SS316 PALLET/1280 1280 20,545.51                     10,660.38                  48% EA

3597652 HAS-R 5/8"X9" SS316 PALLET/840 840 15,286.44                     7,931.69                    48% EA

3597653 HAS-R 5/8"X12" SS316 PALLET/840 840 17,941.92                     9,309.44                    48% EA

3597654 HAS-R 3/4"X9 5/8" SS316 PALLET/640 640 18,013.30                     9,346.56                    48% EA

3597655 HAS-R 3/4"X10" SS316 PALLET/640 640 17,176.03                     8,912.06                    48% EA

3597656 HAS-R 3/4"X16" SS316 PALLET/480 480 18,027.95                     9,354.13                    48% EA

3597657 HAS-R 7/8"X10" SS316 PALLET/480 480 16,857.92                     8,747.06                    48% EA

3597658 HAS-R 7/8"X16" SS316 PALLET/280 280 14,241.07                     7,389.25                    48% EA

3597659 HAS-R 1"X12" SS316 PALLET/192 192 8,032.20                       4,167.63                    48% EA

3597660 HAS-R 1"X16" SS316 PALLET/192 192 9,740.12                       5,053.81                    48% EA

3597661 HAS-R 1"X20" SS316 PALLET/192 192 11,653.31                     6,046.56                    48% EA

HIT-V ANCHOR RODS
SINGLE BOXES

2083953 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 3/8"X4-1/2" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 16.57                            
9.11

45%
ZPX

2083954 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 3/8"X5-1/2" 20 ** PHASE OUT ** 37.58                            
20.66

45%
ZPX

2083955 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 3/8"X8" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 21.14                            
11.62

45%
ZPX

2083956 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 1/2"X4-1/2" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 21.87                            
12.02

45%
ZPX

2083957 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 1/2"X6-1/2" 20 ** PHASE OUT ** 44.05                            
24.22

45%
ZPX

2083958 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 1/2"X8" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 27.50                            
15.12

45%
ZPX

2083959 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 5/8"X6" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 30.15                            
16.58

45%
ZPX

2084040 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 5/8"X8" 20 ** PHASE OUT ** 63.54                            
34.94

45%
ZPX

2084041 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 5/8"X10" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 42.73                            
23.5

45%
ZPX

2084042 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 5/8"X12" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 49.35                            
27.14

45%
ZPX

2084043 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 3/4"X6" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 37.43                            
20.58

45%
ZPX

2084044 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 3/4"X8" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 45.38                            
24.95

45%
ZPX

2084045 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 3/4"X10" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 49.35                            
27.14

45%
ZPX

2084046 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 3/4"X12" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 65.59                            
36.07

45%
ZPX

2084047 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 3/4"X16" 10 ** PHASE OUT ** 88.45                            
48.64

45%
ZPX

2084048 ANCHOR ROD HIT-V 1"X12" 4 ** PHASE OUT ** 44.05                            
24.22

45%
ZPX

MASTER CARTONS

3511783 HIT-V 3/8"X4-1/2" MC/240 240 ** PHASE OUT ** 353.93                          194.66                       45% EA

3511784 HIT-V 3/8"X5-1/2" MC/200 200 ** PHASE OUT ** 325.84                          179.21                       45% EA

3511785 HIT-V 3/8"X8" MC/160 160 ** PHASE OUT ** 308.99                          169.94                       45% EA

3511786 HIT-V 1/2"X4-1/2" MC/160 160 ** PHASE OUT ** 323.04                          177.67                       45% EA

3511787 HIT-V 1/2"X6-1/2" MC/160 160 ** PHASE OUT ** 323.04                          177.67                       45% EA

3511788 HIT-V 1/2"X8" MC/120 120 ** PHASE OUT ** 301.97                          166.08                       45% EA

3511789 HIT-V 5/8"X6" MC/80 80 ** PHASE OUT ** 221.91                          122.05                       45% EA

3511790 HIT-V 5/8"X8" MC/80 80 ** PHASE OUT ** 233.15                          128.23                       45% EA

3511791 HIT-V 5/8"X10" MC/60 60 ** PHASE OUT ** 235.96                          129.77                       45% EA

3511792 HIT-V 5/8"X12" MC/60 60 ** PHASE OUT ** 272.47                          149.85                       45% EA

3511793 HIT-V 3/4"X6" MC/60 60 ** PHASE OUT ** 213.48                          117.41                       45% EA

3511794 HIT-V 3/4"X8" MC/60 60 ** PHASE OUT ** 258.43                          142.13                       45% EA

3511795 HIT-V 3/4"X10" MC/40 40 ** PHASE OUT ** 188.20                          103.51                       45% EA

3511796 HIT-V 3/4"X12" MC/40 40 ** PHASE OUT ** 250.00                          137.50                       45% EA

3511797 HIT-V 3/4"X16" MC/20 20 ** PHASE OUT ** 168.54                          92.69                         45% EA

3511798 HIT-V 1"X12" MC/16 16 ** PHASE OUT ** 167.14                          91.92                         45% EA

PALLETS

3556104 HIT-V 3/8"X4-1/2" PALLET/3840 3840
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 5,358.15                       2,946.98                    45% EA

3556105 HIT-V 3/8"X5-1/2" PALLET/3200 3200
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 4,839.94                       2,661.96                    45% EA

3556106 HIT-V 3/8"X8" PALLET/2560 2560
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 4,695.25                       2,582.38                    45% EA

3556107 HIT-V 1/2"X4-1/2" PALLET/2560 2560
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 4,757.02                       2,616.36                    45% EA

3556108 HIT-V 1/2"X6-1/2" PALLET/2560 2560
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 4,759.88                       2,617.93                    45% EA

3556109 HIT-V 1/2"X8" PALLET/1920 1920
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 4,439.61                       2,441.78                    45% EA

3556110 HIT-V 5/8"X6" PALLET/1120 1120
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 2,853.93                       1,569.66                    45% EA

3556111 HIT-V 5/8"X8" PALLET/1120 1120
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 3,009.85                       1,655.41                    45% EA



3556112 HIT-V 5/8"X10" PALLET/840 840
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 3,030.91                       1,667.00                    45% EA

3556183 HIT-V 5/8"X12" PALLET/840 840
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 3,516.86                       1,934.27                    45% EA

3556184 HIT-V 3/4"X6" PALLET/960 960
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 3,134.82                       1,724.15                    45% EA

3556185 HIT-V 3/4"X8" PALLET/960 960
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 3,804.81                       2,092.64                    45% EA

3556186 HIT-V 3/4"X10" PALLET/640 640
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 2,776.70                       1,527.18                    45% EA

3556187 HIT-V 3/4"X12" PALLET/420 420
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 2,410.11                       1,325.56                    45% EA

3556188 HIT-V 3/4"X16" PALLET/480 480
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 3,723.33                       2,047.83                    45% EA

3556189 HIT-V 1"X12" PALLET/224 224
** PHASE OUT ** 
"BIG HIT", CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGEMENT REGARDING LEAD TIME 2,154.50                       1,184.97                    45% EA

HDA-T THROUGH SET UNDERCUT ANCHORS
331545 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-T M10X100/20 12 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 525.36                          

272.59
48%

BOX

331548 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-T M12X125/30 8 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 501.98                          
260.46

48%
BOX

331549 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-T M12X125/50 8 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 499.23                          
259.03

48%
BOX

331552 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-T M16X190/40 4 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 357.01                          
185.24

48%
BOX

331553 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-T M16X190/60 4 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 391.87                          
203.33

48%
BOX

339267 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-T M20X250/50 2 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 298.95                          
155.12

48%
BOX

339268 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-T M20X250/100 2 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 333.79                          
173.2

48%
BOX

412903 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-TF M10X100/20 12
CARBON STEEL SHERADIZED (EQUIVALENT TO HDG), ALLOW 6 TO 8 
WEEKS FOR DELIVERY FROM SUPPLIER IN EUROPE

582.67                          
320.46

45%
BOX

412904 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-TF M12X125/30 8
CARBON STEEL SHERADIZED (EQUIVALENT TO HDG), ALLOW 6 TO 8 
WEEKS FOR DELIVERY FROM SUPPLIER IN EUROPE

479.33                          
263.63

45%
BOX

412905 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-TF M12X125/50 8
CARBON STEEL SHERADIZED (EQUIVALENT TO HDG), ALLOW 6 TO 8 
WEEKS FOR DELIVERY FROM SUPPLIER IN EUROPE

494.13                          
271.77

45%
BOX

339351 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-TR M10X100/20 12 316 STAINLESS STEEL 1,447.92                       
751.29

48%
BOX

339352 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-TR M12X125/30 8 316 STAINLESS STEEL 1,230.27                       
638.34

48%
BOX

339353 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-TR M12X125/50 8 316 STAINLESS STEEL 1,221.66                       
633.88

48%
BOX

339354 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-TR M16X190/40 4 316 STAINLESS STEEL 953.21                          
494.59

48%
BOX

339355 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-TR M16X190/60 4 316 STAINLESS STEEL 992.59                          
515.02

48%
BOX

HDA-P PRE SET UNDERCUT ANCHORS
331544 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-P M10X100/20 12 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 478.92                          

248.5
48%

BOX

331546 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-P M12X125/30 8 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 429.60                          
222.9

48%
BOX

331547 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-P M12X125/50 8 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 420.89                          
218.39

48%
BOX

331550 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-P M16X190/40 4 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 348.31                          
180.72

48%
BOX

331551 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-P M16X190/60 4 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 357.01                          
185.24

48%
BOX

339265 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-P M20X250/50 2 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 284.47                          
147.6

48%
BOX

339266 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-P M20X250/100 2 CARBON STEEL GALVANIZED 328.39                          
170.39

48%
BOX

412900 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-PF M10X100/20 12 CARBON STEEL SHERADIZED (EQUIVALENT TO HDG) 519.47                          
269.54

48%
BOX

412901 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-PF M12X125/30 8
CARBON STEEL SHERADIZED (EQUIVALENT TO HDG), ALLOW 6 TO 8 
WEEKS FOR DELIVERY FROM SUPPLIER IN EUROPE

442.01                          
243.1

45%
BOX

412902 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-PF M12X125/50 8 CARBON STEEL SHERADIZED (EQUIVALENT TO HDG) 448.69                          
232.81

48%
BOX

339360 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-PF M16X190/60 4 CARBON STEEL SHERADIZED (EQUIVALENT TO HDG) 337.76                          
175.25

48%
BOX

339346 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-PR M10X100/20 12 316 STAINLESS STEEL 1,349.03                       
699.97

48%
BOX

339347 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-PR M12X125/30 8 316 STAINLESS STEEL 1,151.12                       
597.28

48%
BOX

339348 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-PR M12X125/50 8 316 STAINLESS STEEL 1,197.27                       
621.23

48%
BOX

339349 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-PR M16X190/40 4 316 STAINLESS STEEL 926.83                          
480.9

48%
BOX

339350 UNDERCUT ANCHOR HDA-PR M16X190/60 4 316 STAINLESS STEEL 953.21                          
494.59

48%
BOX

HDA STOP DRILL BITS
332089 STOP DRILL BIT TE-C-HDA-B 20X100 1 FOR HDA-P M10 (TE-C CONNECTION) 458.20                          

237.74
48%

EA

237449 STOP DRILL BIT TE-Y-HDA-B 20X100 1 FOR HDA-P M10 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 513.21                          
266.29

48%
EA

332090 STOP DRILL BIT TE-C-HDA-B 20X120 1 FOR HDA-T M10 (TE-C CONNECTION) 492.37                          
255.48

48%
EA

237450 STOP DRILL BIT TE-Y-HDA-B 20X120 1 FOR HDA-T M10 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 557.32                          
289.17

48%
EA

402050 STOP DRILL BIT TE-C-HDA-B 22X125 1 FOR HDA-P M12 (TE-C CONNECTION) 516.35                          
267.92

48%
EA

402055 STOP DRILL BIT TE-Y-HDA-B 22X125 1 FOR HDA-P M12 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 580.99                          
301.46

48%
EA

402056 STOP DRILL BIT TE-C-HDA-B 22X155 1 FOR HDA-T M12X125/30 (TE-C CONNECTION) 543.71                          
282.11

48%
EA

402058 STOP DRILL BIT TE-Y-HDA-B 22X155 1 FOR HDA-T M12X125/30 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 610.42                          
316.73

48%
EA

402060 STOP DRILL BIT TE-C-HDA-B 22X175 1 FOR HDA-T M12X125/50 (TE-C CONNECTION) 564.20                          
292.74

48%
EA

402062 STOP DRILL BIT TE-Y-HDA-B 22X175 1 FOR HDA-T M12X125/50 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 636.94                          
330.49

48%
EA

332097 STOP DRILL BIT TE-Y-HDA-B 30X190 1 FOR HDA-P M16 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 523.21                          
271.47

48%
EA

332098 STOP DRILL BIT TE-Y-HDA-B 30X230 1 FOR HDA-T M16X190/40 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 543.71                          
282.11

48%
EA

332099 STOP DRILL BIT TE-Y-HDA-B 30X250 1 FOR HDA-T M16X190/60 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 571.01                          
296.28

48%
EA

339270 STOP DRILL BIT TE-Y-HDA-B 37X250 1 FOR HDA-P M20 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 851.42                          
441.78

48%
EA

339271 STOP DRILL BIT TE-Y-HDA-B 37X300 1 FOR HDA-T M20X250/50 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 899.26                          
466.6

48%
EA

339272 STOP DRILL BIT TE-Y-HDA-B 37X350 1 FOR HDA-T M20X250/100 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 933.49                          
484.36

48%
EA

HDA SETTING TOOLS
331843 SETTING TOOL TE-C-HDA-ST 20-M10 1 FOR ALL HDA M10 (TE-C CONNECTION) 84.47                            43.83                         48% EA

287133 SETTING TOOL TE-Y-HDA-ST 20-M10 1 FOR ALL HDA M10 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 97.15                            
50.41

48%
EA



331844 SETTING TOOL TE-C-HDA-ST22-M12 1 FOR ALL HDA M12 (TE-C CONNECTION) 93.38                            48.45                         48% EA

287134 SETTING TOOL TE-Y-HDA-ST 22-M12 1 FOR ALL HDA M12 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 107.38                          
55.72

48%
EA

331846 SETTING TOOL TE-Y-HDA ST 30-M16 1 FOR ALL HDA M16 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 177.84                          
92.27

48%
EA

339269 SETTING TOOL TE-Y-HDA-ST 37-M20 1 FOR ALL HDA M20 (TE-Y CONNECTION) 196.59                          
102

48%
EA

HDA REMOVAL TOOLS
INCLUDES ADAPTER

333433 DISASSEMBLY TOOL TE-C-HDA-RT 20-M10 1 FOR ALL HDA M10 743.44                          
385.75

48%
EA

333434 DISASSEMBLY TOOL TE-C-HDA-RT 22-M12 1 FOR ALL HDA M12 784.35                          
406.97

48%
EA

333435 DISASSEMBLY TOOL TE-C-HDA-RT 30-M16 1 FOR ALL HDA M16 887.79                          
460.65

48%
EA

339273 DISASSEMBLY TOOL TE-C-HDA-RT 37-M20 1 FOR ALL HDA M20 1,181.32                       
612.95

48%
EA

HSL-3 HEAVY DUTY SLEEVE ANCHORS
HSL-3 BOLT HEAD

371775 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M8/20 40 372.54                          
193.3

48%
BOX

371776 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M8/40 40 444.86                          
230.82

48%
BOX

371778 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M10/20 20 265.35                          
137.68

48%
BOX

371779 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M10/40 20 286.77                          
148.8

48%
BOX

371781 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M12/25 20 364.47                          
189.11

48%
BOX

371782 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M12/50 10 207.69                          
107.76

48%
BOX

371784 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M16/25 10 364.47                          
189.11

48%
BOX

371785 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M16/50 10 407.34                          
211.35

48%
BOX

371787 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M20/30 6 418.10                          
216.94

48%
BOX

371788 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M20/60 6 490.44                          
254.47

48%
BOX

371790 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M24/30 4 426.14                          
221.11

48%
BOX

371791 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3 M24/60 4 479.72                          
248.91

48%
BOX

HSL-3-B TORQUE CAP

371807 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-B M12/5 20 536.01                          
278.12

48%
BOX

371808 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-B M12/25 20 471.69                          
244.74

48%
BOX

371809 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-B M12/50 10 273.37                          
141.85

48%
BOX

371810 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-B M16/10 10 482.43                          
250.32

48%
BOX

371811 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-B M16/25 10 455.61                          
236.4

48%
BOX

371814 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-B M20/30 6 471.69                          
244.74

48%
BOX

371817 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-B M24/30 4 493.12                          
255.87

48%
BOX

HSL-3-G THREADED END

371793 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-G M8/20 40 372.54                          
193.3

48%
BOX

371796 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-G M10/20 20 262.66                          
136.28

48%
BOX

371799 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-G M12/25 20 364.47                          
189.11

48%
BOX

371800 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-G M12/50 10 209.05                          
108.47

48%
BOX

371802 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-G M16/25 10 364.47                          
189.11

48%
BOX

371803 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-G M16/50 10 407.34                          
211.35

48%
BOX

371805 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-G M20/30 6 418.10                          
216.94

48%
BOX

371806 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-G M20/60 6 490.44                          
254.47

48%
BOX

HSL-3-R 316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX HEAD

2159877 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-R M8 20/-/- 40 914.25                          
502.83

45%
BOX

2159878 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-R M8 40/20/- 40 1,005.68                       
553.12

45%
BOX

2159980 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-R M10 20/-/- 20 REPLACES # 67922 731.40                          
402.27

45%
BOX

2159981 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-R M10 40/20/- 20 800.30                          
440.16

45%
BOX

2159983 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-R M12 25/-/- 20 1,052.05                       
578.62

45%
BOX

2159984 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-R M12 50/25/- 10 639.98                          
351.98

45%
BOX

2159986 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-R M16 25/-/- 10 REPLACES # 67926 1,028.20                       
565.51

45%
BOX

2159987 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-R M16 50/25/- 10 1,119.63                       
615.79

45%
BOX

2159989 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-R M20 30/-/- 6 891.73                          
490.45

45%
BOX

2159990 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-R M20 60/30/- 6 1,029.53                       
566.24

45%
BOX

HSL-3-SK CARBON STEEL COUNTERSUNK HEAD

NEW! 371825 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-SK M8/10 40 289.31                          164.00                       43% BOX

NEW! 371826 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-SK M8/20 40 316.04                          181.00                       43% BOX

NEW! 371827 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-SK M10/20 20 253.58                          145.00                       43% ZPX

NEW! 371828 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-3-SK M12/25 20 239.14                          137.00                       43% ZPX

HSL-I FLUSH HEAVY DUTY SLEEVE ANCHORS - INTERNALLY THREADED
284908 HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR HSL-I M12 65/80 90R 20 WITH TORQUE NUT 555.62                          

288.29
48%

BOX

KWIK BOLT TZ EXPANSION ANCHORS (PRE-ASSEMBLED) - CARBON STEEL
SINGLE BOXES



2141809 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/8X3 50 80.51                            40.56                         50% BOX

2141950 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/8X3 3/4 50 107.10                          55.57                         48% BOX

2141951 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/8X5 50 133.35                          69.19                         48% BOX

387512 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X3 3/4 20 90.32                            30.13                         67% BOX

387513 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X4 1/2 20 99.93                            33.23                         67% BOX

387514 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X5 1/2 20 119.53                          39.79                         67% BOX

387515 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X7 20 144.05                          47.89                         67% BOX

387516 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X4 3/4 15 126.18                          42.00                         67% BOX

387517 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X6 15 143.04                          47.52                         67% BOX

387518 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X8 1/2 15 204.34                          77.35                         62% BOX

387519 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X10 15 241.37                          91.26                         62% BOX

2141960 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X5 1/2 10 REPLACES #387520 92.92                            48.21                         48% BOX

2141961 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X7 10 110.57                          57.37                         48% BOX

2141962 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X8 10 126.97                          65.88                         48% BOX

2141963 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X10 10 180.16                          93.48                         48% BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3437370 KB-TZ 3/8X3 MC (400 PCS) 400 928.41                          
300.45

68%
EA

3437371 KB-TZ 3/8X3 3/4 MC (400 PCS) 400 1,328.13                       
429.22

68%
EA

3437372 KB-TZ 3/8X5 MC (300 PCS) 300 1,178.72                       
397.01

66%
EA

3435802 KB-TZ 1/2X3 3/4 MC (160 PCS) 160 684.50                          
223.18

67%
EA

3436003 KB-TZ 1/2X4 1/2 MC (160 PCS) 160 773.73                          
246.07

68%
EA

3436004 KB-TZ 1/2X5 1/2 MC (160 PCS) 160 904.49                          
294.73

67%
EA

3436005 KB-TZ 1/2X7 MC (120 PCS) 120 822.42                          
266.1

68%
EA

3437493 KB-TZ 5/8X4 3/4 MC (90 PCS) 90 725.36                          
233.37

68%
EA

3437494 KB-TZ 5/8X6 MC (90 PCS) 90 821.15                          
263.98

68%
EA

3437495 KB-TZ 5/8X8 1/2 MC (60 PCS) 60 777.71                          
275.91

65%
EA

3437496 KB-TZ 5/8X10 MC (60 PCS) 60 927.14                          
329.57

64%
EA

3437497 KB-TZ 3/4X5 1/2 MC (60 PCS) 60 QUANTITY CHANGED FROM 80 TO 60 PIECES 832.97                          
268.26

68%
EA

3437498 KB-TZ 3/4X8 MC (40 PCS) 40 431.24                          
223.76

48%
EA

3437499 KB-TZ 3/4X10 MC (40 PCS) 40 855.61                          
381.93

55%
EA

PALLETS

3538303 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/8X3 PALLET 9600 6,921.08                       3,591.14                    48% EA

3538304 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/8X3 3/4 PALLET 6400 5,383.41                       2,793.28                    48% EA

3538305 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/8X5 PALLET 4800 4,779.11                       2,479.72                    48% EA

3538306 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X3 3/4 PALLET 3840 4,745.06                       2,462.06                    48% EA

3538307 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X4 1/2 PALLET 3840 5,008.88                       2,598.95                    48% EA

3538308 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X5 1/2 PALLET 2560 4,306.68                       2,234.60                    48% EA

3538309 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X7 PALLET 1920 3,888.23                       2,017.48                    48% EA

3538310 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X4 3/4 PALLET 2160 5,153.59                       2,674.02                    48% EA

3538311 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X6 PALLET 1440 4,004.55                       2,077.84                    48% EA

3538312 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X8 1/2 PALLET 1440 5,857.20                       3,039.13                    48% EA

3538313 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X10 PALLET 960 5,257.11                       2,727.76                    48% EA

3538314 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X5 1/2 PALLET 960 3,773.32                       1,957.85                    48% EA

3556102 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X7 PALLET 960 4,431.19                       2,299.20                    48% EA

3538315 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X8 PALLET 960 5,536.60                       2,872.78                    48% EA

3538316 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X10 PALLET 640 4,459.89                       2,314.10                    48% EA

KWIK BOLT TZ EXPANSION ANCHORS (PRE-ASSEMBLED) - 304 STAINLESS STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

387523 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/8X3 SS304 50 640.31                          
201.1

69%
BOX

387524 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/8X3 3/4 SS304 50 773.95                          
224.88

71%
BOX

387525 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/8X5 SS304 50 939.90                          
307.05

67%
BOX

387526 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X3 3/4 SS304 20 488.76                          
161.32

67%
BOX

387527 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X4 1/2 SS304 20 576.86                          
175.14

70%
BOX

387528 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X5 1/2 SS304 20 629.74                          
223.57

64%
BOX

387529 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X7 SS304 20 771.90                          
263.59

66%
BOX

387530 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X4 3/4 SS304 15 677.03                          
250.02

63%
BOX

387531 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X6 SS304 15 773.95                          
286.22

63%
BOX

387532 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X8 1/2 SS304 15 992.77                          
371.84

63%
BOX

387533 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X10 SS304 15 1,192.50                       
455.6

62%
BOX

387534 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X5 1/2 SS304 10 731.36                          
275.27

62%
BOX

387535 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X8 SS304 10 978.09                          
401.19

59%
BOX



387536 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X10 SS304 10 1,271.89                       
536.86

58%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3437500 KB-TZ SS304 3/8X3 MC (400 PCS) 400 4,846.30                       
1496.19

69%
EA

3437501 KB-TZ SS304 3/8X3 3/4 MC (400 PCS) 400 5,345.14                       
1673.78

69%
EA

3437502 KB-TZ SS304 3/8X5 MC (300 PCS) 300 5,569.78                       
1714.03

69%
EA

3436006 KB-TZ SS304 1/2X3 3/4 (160 PCS) 160 3,712.58                       
1200.18

68%
EA

3436007 KB-TZ SS304 1/2X4 1/2 MC (160 PCS) 160 4,360.01                       
1303.36

70%
EA

3436008 KB-TZ SS304 1/2X5 1/2 MC (160 PCS) 160 5,234.42                       
1663.41

68%
EA

3436009 KB-TZ SS304 1/2X7 MC (120 PCS) 120 4,429.21                       
1470.75

67%
EA

3437503 KB-TZ SS304 5/8X4 3/4 MC (90 PCS) 90 4,181.00                       
1395.23

67%
EA

3437504 KB-TZ SS304 5/8X6 MC (90 PCS) 90 4,786.76                       
1597.56

67%
EA

3437505 KB-TZ SS304 5/8X8 1/2 MC (60 PCS) 60 4,192.09                       
1383.82

67%
EA

3437506 KB-TZ SS304 5/8X10 MC (60 PCS) 60 5,134.77                       
1694.83

67%
EA

3437507 KB-TZ SS304 3/4X5 1/2 MC (60 PCS) 60 QUANTITY CHANGED FROM 80 TO 60 PIECES 4,650.56                       
1536

67%
EA

3437508 KB-TZ SS304 3/4X8  (40 PCS) 40 QUANTITY CHANGED FROM 60 TO 40 PIECES 4,373.66                       
1492.49

66%
EA

3437509 KB-TZ SS304 3/4X10 MC (40 PCS) 40 5,846.59                       
1997.28

66%
EA

PALLETS

3556403 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 3/8X3 PALLET 9600 30,786.64                     15,974.27                  48% EA

3556404 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 3/8X3 3/4 PALLET 6400 22,959.42                     11,912.86                  48% EA

3556405 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 3/8X5 PALLET 4800 23,511.25                     12,199.31                  48% EA

3556406 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 1/2X3 3/4 PALLET 3840 24,695.31                     12,813.63                  48% EA

3556407 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 1/2X4 1/2 PALLET 3840 26,819.08                     13,915.52                  48% EA

3556408 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 1/2X5 1/2 PALLET 2560 25,290.95                     13,122.65                  48% EA

3556409 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 1/2X7 PALLET 1920 20,623.75                     10,700.94                  48% EA

3556410 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 5/8X4 3/4 PALLET 2160 29,345.88                     15,226.57                  48% EA

3556411 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 5/8X6 PALLET 1440 22,401.81                     11,623.57                  48% EA

3556412 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 5/8X8 1/2 PALLET 1440 29,434.12                     15,272.51                  48% EA

3556413 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 5/8X10 PALLET 960 24,033.75                     12,470.42                  48% EA

3556414 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 3/4X5 1/2 PALLET 960 21,766.95                     11,294.11                  48% EA

3556415 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 3/4X8 PALLET 640 21,836.96                     11,330.55                  48% EA

3556416 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS304 3/4X10 PALLET 640 29,223.60                     15,163.20                  48% EA

KWIK BOLT TZ EXPANSION ANCHORS (PRE-ASSEMBLED) - 316 STAINLESS STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

411727 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/8X3 SS316 50 808.51                          
353.28

56%
BOX

411731 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/8X3 3/4 SS316 50 938.28                          
377.63

60%
BOX

411733 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X3 3/4 SS316 20 633.39                          
290.66

54%
BOX

411734 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X4 1/2 SS316 20 709.63                          
298.45

58%
BOX

411736 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 1/2X5 1/2 SS316 20 794.80                          
394.14

50%
BOX

411737 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X4 3/4 SS316 15 888.73                          
461.13

48%
BOX

411739 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 5/8X6 SS316 15 1,015.94                       
527.14

48%
BOX

411740 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X5 1/2 SS316 10 973.88                          
505.31

48%
BOX

411741 STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ 3/4X10 SS316 10 1,684.28                       
873.92

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3457632 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 3/8X3 MC 400 6,173.51                       2,664.41                    57% EA

3457874 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 3/8X3 3/4 MC 400 7,159.28                       2,820.90                    61% EA

3457875 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 1/2X3 3/4 MC 160 5,090.82                       2,197.17                    57% EA

3457876 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 1/2X4 1/2 MC 160 5,163.59                       2,227.80                    57% EA

3457877 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 1/2X5 1/2 MC 160 6,731.72                       2,902.66                    57% EA

3457878 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 5/8X4 3/4 MC 90 5,787.68                       2,497.36                    57% EA

3457879 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 5/8X6 MC 90 6,625.62                       2,858.73                    57% EA

3457880 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 3/4X5 1/2 MC 60 6,579.86                       2,837.95                    57% EA

3457881 STD STUD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 3/4X10 MC 40 8,354.66                       3,824.83                    54% EA

PALLETS

3556417 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 3/8X3 PALLET 9600 39,319.02                     20,401.32                  48% EA

3556418 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 3/8X3 3/4 PALLET 6400 27,762.85                     14,405.20                  48% EA

3556419 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 1/2X3 3/4 PALLET 3840 32,449.56                     16,837.09                  48% EA

3556420 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 1/2X4 1/2 PALLET 3840 32,880.84                     17,060.80                  48% EA

3556421 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 1/2X5 1/2 PALLET 2560 31,730.46                     16,463.85                  48% EA

3556422 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 5/8X4 3/4 PALLET 2160 37,727.50                     19,575.64                  48% EA

3556423 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 5/8X6 PALLET 1440 28,790.89                     14,938.70                  48% EA

3556424 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 3/4X5 1/2 PALLET 960 28,911.61                     15,001.26                  48% EA



3556425 STD ANCHOR KB-TZ SS316 3/4X10 PALLET 640 45,897.50                     23,814.72                  48% EA

KB-VTZ EXPANSION ANCHORS - CARBON STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

2139758 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/8"X3" 50 39.68                            20.58                         48% BOX

2139759 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/8"X3-3/4" 50 44.24                            22.95                         48% BOX

2139990 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/8"X5" 50 56.18                            29.15                         48% BOX

2139991 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 1/2"X3-3/4" 25 30.20                            15.67                         48% BOX

2139992 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 1/2"X4-1/2" 25 33.71                            17.49                         48% BOX

2139993 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 1/2"X5-1/2" 25 41.44                            21.50                         48% BOX

2139994 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 5/8"X4-3/4" 15 39.68                            20.58                         48% BOX

2139995 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 5/8"X6" 15 41.44                            21.50                         48% BOX

2139996 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/4"X5-1/2" 10 38.63                            20.04                         48% BOX

2139997 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/4"X7" 10 51.62                            26.77                         48% BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3554674 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/8''X3" MC 600 443.82                          230.29                       48% EA

3554675 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/8''X3-3/4" MC 400 328.65                          170.53                       48% EA

3554588 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/8''X5'' MC 400 418.54                          217.17                       48% EA

3554589 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 1/2''X3-3/4" MC 200 226.13                          117.33                       48% EA

3554590 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 1/2''X4-1/2" MC 200 250.00                          129.72                       48% EA

3554591 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 1/2''X5-1/2" MC 200 307.59                          159.60                       48% EA

3554592 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 5/8''X4-3/4" MC 120 296.34                          153.76                       48% EA

3554683 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 5/8''X6" MC 120 307.59                          159.60                       48% EA

3554684 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/4''X5-1/2" MC 80 293.55                          152.31                       48% EA

3554685 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/4''X7" MC 60 294.94                          153.04                       48% EA

PALLETS

3554686 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/8''X3" PALLET 9600 6,108.21                       3,169.34                    48% EA

3554687 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/8''X3-3/4" PALLET 6400 4,525.28                       2,348.02                    48% EA

3554688 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/8''X5'' PALLET 6400 5,768.29                       2,992.99                    48% EA

3554689 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 1/2''X3-3/4" PALLET 3200 3,110.98                       1,614.19                    48% EA

3554690 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 1/2''X4-1/2" PALLET 3200 3,449.44                       1,789.81                    48% EA

3554691 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 1/2''X5-1/2" PALLET 3200 4,241.57                       2,200.83                    48% EA

3554692 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 5/8''X4-3/4" PALLET 1920 4,071.66                       2,112.66                    48% EA

3554693 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 5/8''X6" PALLET 1920 4,241.57                       2,200.83                    48% EA

3554694 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/4''X5-1/2" PALLET 1280 3,959.30                       2,054.36                    48% EA

3554695 STUD ANCHOR KB-VTZ 3/4''X7" PALLET 960 3,970.51                       2,060.18                    48% EA

KWIK BOLT 3 EXPANSION ANCHORS - CARBON STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

282502 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/4X1 3/4 100 127.45                          
47.94

62%
BOX

282503 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/4X2 1/4 100 160.66                          
61.43

62%
BOX

282504 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/4X3 1/4 100 197.41                          
70.4

64%
BOX

282521 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/4X4 1/2 LT 100 193.32                          
71.9

63%
BOX

282505 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/8X2 1/4 50 96.41                            
37.45

61%
BOX

282522 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/8X3 LT 50 100.63                          
38.96

61%
BOX

282523 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/8X3 3/4 LT 50 141.59                          
53.92

62%
BOX

282524 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/8X5 LT 50 170.20                          
65.91

61%
BOX

282525 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/8X7 LT 50 221.92                          
83.89

62%
BOX

282509 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/2X2 3/4 25 84.97                            
32.97

61%
BOX

282526 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/2X3 3/4 LT 25 92.07                            
32.25

65%
BOX

282527 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/2X4 1/2 LT 25 101.99                          
40.46

60%
BOX

282528 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/2X5 1/2 LT 25 121.86                          
44.94

63%
BOX

282529 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/2X7 LT 25 148.42                          
56.94

62%
BOX

282513 STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X3 3/4 15 97.76                            
35.05

64%
BOX

282530 STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X4 3/4 LT 15 103.49                          
35.95

65%
BOX

282531 STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X6 LT 15 116.13                          
43.43

63%
BOX

282532 STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X7 LT 15 141.59                          
53.92

62%
BOX

282533 STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X8 1/2 LT 15 167.48                          
64.42

62%
BOX

282534 STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X10 LT 15 197.41                          
74.92

62%
BOX

282535 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X4 3/4 LT 10 96.41                            
37.45

61%
BOX

282536 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X5 1/2 LT 10 109.04                          
38.5

65%
BOX

282537 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X7 LT 10 134.51                          
50.92

62%
BOX

282520 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X8 LT 10 149.77                          
56.93

62%
BOX



282538 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X10 LT 10 185.16                          
79.4

57%
BOX

286016 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X12 10 221.92                          
104.85

53%
BOX

286017 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1X6 5 128.95                          
62.92

51%
BOX

286018 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1X9 5 172.91                          
74.15

57%
BOX

286019 STUD ANCHOR KB3 1X12 5 191.97                          
83.15

57%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3000340 KB3 1/4X1 3/4MC (1200 PCS) 1200 1,470.34                       
558.76

62%
EA

3000860 KB3 1/4X2 1/4 MC (1200 PCS) 1200 1,824.29                       
692.08

62%
EA

3000695 KB3 1/4X3 1/4 LT MC (800 PCS) 800 1,524.96                       
561.81

63%
EA

3000756 KB3 1/4X4 1/2 LT MC (800 PCS) 800 1,497.63                       
567.78

62%
EA

3000861 KB3 3/8X2 1/4 MC (400 PCS) 400 736.52                          
281.61

62%
EA

3000885 KB3 3/8X3 LT MC (400 PCS) 400 762.38                          
290.6

62%
EA

3000903 KB3 3/8X3 3/4 LT MC (400 PCS) 400 1,086.40                       
414.93

62%
EA

3000906 KB3 3/8X5 LT MC (300 PCS) 300 966.60                          
368.51

62%
EA

3000786 KB3 3/8X7 LT MC (300 PCS) 300 1,274.27                       
486.83

62%
EA

3000924 KB3 1/2X2 3/4 MC (200 PCS) 200 652.11                          
248.68

62%
EA

3000959 KB3 1/2X3 3/4 LT MC (200 PCS) 200 701.13                          
268.13

62%
EA

3000992 KB3 1/2X4 1/2 LT MC (150 PCS) 150 594.93                          
227.7

62%
EA

3000994 KB3 1/2X5 1/2 LT MC (150 PCS) 150 695.67                          
265.14

62%
EA

3000995 KB3 1/2X7 LT MC (150 PCS) 150 842.71                          
322.05

62%
EA

3000807 KB3 5/8X3 3/4 MC (90 PCS) 90 559.54                          
214.21

62%
EA

3000998 KB3 5/8X4 3/4 LT MC (90 PCS) 90 594.93                          
215.69

64%
EA

3000809 KB3 5/8X6 LT MC (90 PCS) 90 672.55                          
257.66

62%
EA

3000811 KB3 5/8X7 LT MC (90 PCS) 90 814.10                          
257.66

68%
EA

3000812 KB3 5/8X8 1/2 LT MC (60 PCS) 60 QUANTITY CHANGED FROM 90 TO 60 PIECES 651.39                          
171.75

74%
EA

3000813 KB3 5/8X10 LT MC (60 PCS) 60 QUANTITY CHANGED FROM 90 TO 60 PIECES 776.23                          
204.73

74%
EA

3001006 KB3 3/4X4 3/4 LT MC (80 PCS) 80 729.71                          
278.62

62%
EA

3001009 KB3 3/4X5 1/2 LT MC (80 PCS) 80 829.09                          
298.1

64%
EA

3000848 KB3 3/4X7 LT MC (60 PCS) 60 767.85                          
293.6

62%
EA

3000849 KB3 3/4X8 LT MC (60 PCS) 60 857.69                          
328.07

62%
EA

3000850 KB3 3/4X10 LT MC (40 PCS) 40 701.13                          
301.1

57%
EA

3001195 KB3 3/4X12 MC (30 PCS) 30 637.13                          
314.58

51%
EA

3001196 KB3 1X6 MC (25 PCS) 25 618.09                          
295.1

52%
EA

3001197 KB3 1X9 MC (20 PCS) 20 658.93                          
314.58

52%
EA

3001198 KB3 1X12 LT MC (15 PCS) 15 552.76                          
277.28

50%
EA

PALLETS

3538317 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/4X1 3/4 PALLET 28800 10,934.16                     5,673.40                    48% EA

3538318 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/4X2 1/4 PALLET 28800 13,391.00                     6,948.14                    48% EA

3538319 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/4X3 1/4 PALLET 19200 11,359.75                     5,894.23                    48% EA

3538320 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/4X4 1/2 LT PALLET 12800 7,268.59                       3,771.46                    48% EA

3538321 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/8X2 1/4 PALLET 9600 5,194.74                       2,695.39                    48% EA

3538322 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/8X3 LT PALLET 9600 5,258.62                       2,728.52                    48% EA

3538323 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/8X3 3/4 LT PALLET 6400 5,010.25                       2,599.66                    48% EA

3538324 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/8X5 LT PALLET 4800 4,454.20                       2,311.15                    48% EA

3538325 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/8X7 LT PALLET 4800 5,878.45                       3,050.13                    48% EA

3538326 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/2X2 3/4 PALLET 4800 4,485.46                       2,327.35                    48% EA

3538327 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/2X3 3/4 LT PALLET 4800 4,728.03                       2,453.22                    48% EA

3538328 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/2X4 1/2 LT PALLET 3600 4,017.30                       2,084.45                    48% EA

3538329 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/2X5 1/2 LT PALLET 2400 3,149.17                       1,634.00                    48% EA

3538330 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1/2X7 LT PALLET 2400 3,796.01                       1,969.64                    48% EA

3538331 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X3 3/4 PALLET 2160 4,000.30                       2,075.64                    48% EA

3538332 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X4 3/4 LT PALLET 2160 3,990.35                       2,070.48                    48% EA

3538333 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X6 LT PALLET 2160 4,425.88                       2,296.45                    48% EA

3538334 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X7 LT PALLET 1440 3,639.97                       1,888.66                    48% EA

3538335 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X8 1/2 LT PALLET 1440 4,091.10                       2,122.74                    48% EA

3538336 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 5/8X10 LT PALLET 960 3,278.24                       1,700.98                    48% EA

3538337 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X4 3/4 LT PALLET 1280 3,431.46                       1,780.47                    48% EA

3538338 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X5 1/2 LT PALLET 1280 3,842.88                       1,993.95                    48% EA

3538339 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X7 LT PALLET 960 3,554.87                       1,844.51                    48% EA

3538340 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X8 LT PALLET 960 3,996.05                       2,073.42                    48% EA

3538341 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X10 LT PALLET 640 3,282.50                       1,703.20                    48% EA



3538342 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X12 PALLET 960 10,878.91                     5,644.71                    48% EA

3538343 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1X6 PALLET 800 10,605.00                     5,502.62                    48% EA

3538344 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1X9 PALLET 640 10,655.98                     5,529.09                    48% EA

3538345 STD STUD ANCHOR KB3 1X12 LT PALLET 480 9,657.50                       5,010.94                    48% EA

KWIK BOLT 3 EXPANSION ANCHORS - HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED
SINGLE BOXES

378083 STUD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 1/2X3 3/4 LT 25 130.31                          49.44                         62% BOX

378084 STUD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 1/2X4 1/2 LT 25 163.37                          62.91                         61% BOX

378085 STUD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 1/2X5 1/2 LT 25 187.89                          71.91                         62% BOX

378086 STUD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 1/2X7 LT 25 215.12                          80.89                         62% BOX

378087 STUD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 5/8X4 3/4 LT 15 136.03                          50.94                         63% BOX

378088 STUD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 5/8X6 LT 15 185.16                          70.40                         62% BOX

378089 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X4 3/4 LT HDG 10 130.31                          49.44                         62% BOX

378090 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X5 1/2 LT HDG 10 140.23                          53.92                         62% BOX

378091 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/4X8 LT HDG 10 198.79                          85.39                         57% BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3000272 KB3 HDG 1/2X3 3/4 LT MC (200 PCS) 200 991.09                          
378.97

62%
EA

3000273 KB3 HDG 1/2X4 1/2 LT MC (150 PCS) 150 920.29                          
352.01

62%
EA

3000281 KB3 HDG 1/2X5 1/2 LT MC (150 PCS) 150 1,061.90                       
405.94

62%
EA

3000282 KB3 HDG 1/2X7 LT MC (150 PCS) 150 1,226.38                       
469.3

62%
EA

3000287 KB3 HDG 5/8X4 3/4 LT MC (90 PCS) 90 771.91                          
295.08

62%
EA

3000288 KB3 HDG 5/8X6 LT MC (90 PCS) 90 1,055.08                       
402.96

62%
EA

3000306 KB3 HDG 3/4X4 3/4 LT MC (80 PCS) 80 991.09                          
378.97

62%
EA

3000308 KB3 HDG 3/4X5 1/2 LT MC (80 PCS) 80 1,070.05                       
408.92

62%
EA

3000309 KB3 HDG 3/4X8 LT MC (60 PCS) 60 1,132.69                       
486.85

57%
EA

PALLETS

3556426 STD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 1/2X3 3/4 LT PALLET 4800 7,533.75                       3,909.03                    48% EA

3556427 STD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 1/2X4 1/2 LT PALLET 3600 6,995.81                       3,629.91                    48% EA

3556428 STD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 1/2X5 1/2 LT PALLET 2400 5,382.03                       2,792.56                    48% EA

3556429 STD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 1/2X7 LT PALLET 2400 6,214.92                       3,224.74                    48% EA

3556430 STD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 5/8X4 3/4 LT PALLET 2160 5,868.02                       3,044.71                    48% EA

3556431 STD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 5/8X6 LT PALLET 2160 8,019.70                       4,161.18                    48% EA

3556432 STD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 3/4X4 3/4 LT PALLET 1280 6,261.25                       3,248.76                    48% EA

3556433 STD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 3/4X5 1/2 LT PALLET 1280 5,422.73                       2,813.69                    48% EA

3556434 STD ANCHOR KB3 HDG 3/4X8 LT PALLET 640 3,825.86                       1,985.11                    48% EA

KWIK BOLT 3 EXPANSION ANCHORS - 304 STAINLESS STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

282539 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/4X1 3/4 100 509.21                          
195.66

62%
BOX

282540 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/4X2 1/4 100 541.14                          
207.38

62%
BOX

282541 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/4X3 1/4 100 696.16                          
250.87

64%
BOX

282553 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/4X4 1/2 LT 100 940.88                          
341.19

64%
BOX

282542 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/8X2 1/4 50 466.65                          
177.3

62%
BOX

282554 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/8X3 LT 50 509.21                          
185.64

64%
BOX

282555 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/8X3 3/4 LT 50 615.61                          
224.1

64%
BOX

282556 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/8X5 LT 50 747.84                          
270.93

64%
BOX

282557 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/8X7 LT 50 1,051.84                       
381.33

64%
BOX

282546 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/2X2 3/4 25 418.01                          
160.54

62%
BOX

282558 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/2X3 3/4 LT 25 487.96                          
177.29

64%
BOX

282559 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/2X4 1/2 LT 25 574.56                          
209.06

64%
BOX

282560 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/2X5 1/2 LT 25 626.25                          
225.79

64%
BOX

282561 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/2X7 LT 25 767.60                          
279.3

64%
BOX

282550 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 5/8X3 3/4 15 457.54                          
165.58

64%
BOX

282562 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 5/8X4 3/4 LT 15 539.59                          
194.01

64%
BOX

282552 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 5/8X6 15 615.61                          
224.1

64%
BOX

282563 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 5/8X8 1/2 LT 15 790.43                          
287.68

64%
BOX

282564 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 5/8X10 LT 15 948.48                          
344.54

64%
BOX

286021 STUD ANCHOR KB3 304SS 3/4X4 3/4 20 1,047.27                       
377.99

64%
BOX

286025 STUD ANCHOR KB3 304SS 3/4X5 1/2 20 1,164.32                       
421.47

64%
BOX

286026 STUD ANCHOR KB3 304SS 3/4X7 10 696.16                          
250.87

64%
BOX

286027 STUD ANCHOR KB3 304SS 3/4X8 10 778.25                          
280.97

64%
BOX

286028 STUD ANCHOR KB3 304SS 3/4X10 10 1,012.33                       
366.27

64%
BOX



286029 STUD ANCHOR KB3 304SS 3/4X12 10 1,205.37                       
436.51

64%
BOX

286030 STUD ANCHOR KB3 304SS 1X6 5 667.28                          
242.51

64%
BOX

286031 STUD ANCHOR KB3 304SS 1X9 5 810.17                          
294.35

64%
BOX

286032 STUD ANCHOR KB3 304SS 1X12 5 946.96                          
310.07

67%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3000780 KB3 SS304 1/4X1 3/4 MC (1200 PCS) 1200 5,853.40                       
2234.96

62%
EA

3002198 KB3 SS304 1/4" X 2 1/4" MC (1200 PCS) 1200 6,595.36                       
2382.09

64%
EA

3000782 KB3 SS304 1/4X3 14 LT MC (800 PCS) 800 5,644.96                       
1940.75

66%
EA

3000783 KB3 SS304 1/4X4 1/2LT MC (800 PCS) 800 7,624.17                       
2581.34

66%
EA

3000787 KB3 SS304 3/8X2 1/4  MC (400 PCS) 400 3,542.69                       
1348.44

62%
EA

3000788 KB3 SS304 3/8X3 LT MC (400 PCS) 400 3,862.12                       
1393.65

64%
EA

3000790 KB3 SS304 3/8X3 3/4 LT MC (400 PCS) 400 4,977.80                       
1704.66

66%
EA

3000792 KB3 SS304 3/8X5 LT MC (300 PCS) 300 4,547.73                       
1545.38

66%
EA

3000793 KB3 SS304 3/8X7 LT MC (30O PCS) 300 6,372.50                       
2173.01

66%
EA

3000796 KB3 SS304 1/2X2 3/4 MC (200 PCS) 200 3,383.29                       
1224.24

64%
EA

3000798 KB3 SS304 1/2X3 3/4LT MC (200 PCS) 200 3,694.65                       
1333.36

64%
EA

3000800 KB3 SS304 1/2X4 1/2 LT MC (150 PCS) 150 3,499.44                       
1191.12

66%
EA

3000802 KB3 SS304 1/2X5 1/2LT MC (150 PCS) 150 3,603.57                       
1303.29

64%
EA

3000803 KB3 SS304 1/2X7 LT MC (150 PCS) 150 4,409.40                       
1596.12

64%
EA

3000814 KB3 SS304 5/8X3 3/4 MC (90 PCS) 90 2,798.66                       
946.66

66%
EA

3000816 KB3 SS304 5/8X4 3/4 LT MC (90 PCS) 90 3,279.01                       
1139.39

65%
EA

3000817 KB3 SS304 5/8X6 MC (90 PCS) 90 3,749.91                       
1259.41

66%
EA

3000818 KB3 SS304 5/8X8 1/2 LT MC (60 PCS) 60 3,041.14                       
1099.22

64%
EA

3000819 KB3 SS304 5/8X10 LT MC (60 PCS) 60 3,649.16                       
1318.31

64%
EA

3001209 KB3 SS304 3/4 X 4 3/4 LT MC (80 PCS) 80 4,950.32                       
1511.91

69%
EA

3001212 KB3 SS304 3/4X5 1/2 LT MC (60 PCS) 60 3,935.97                       
1206.3

69%
EA

3001213 KB3 SS304 3/4X7 MC (40 PCS) 40 3,032.25                       
967.12

68%
EA

3001214 KB3 SS304 3/4X8 LT MC (40 PCS) 40 2,979.17                       
1075.4

64%
EA

3001215 KB3 SS304 3/4X10 LT MC (30 PCS) 30 2,889.15                       
1042.36

64%
EA

3001216 KB3 SS304 3/4X12 LT MC (30 PCS) 30 4,100.96                       
1254.74

69%
EA

3001219 KB3 SS304 1X9 MC (20 PCS) 20 3,856.07                       
1119.78

71%
EA

3001221 KB3 SS304 1X12 LT MC (15 PCS) 15 2,691.71                       
973.87

64%
EA

PALLETS

3556436 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/4X1 3/4 PALLET 28800 31,225.00                     16,201.63                  48% EA

3556437 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/4X2 1/4 PALLET 28800 33,331.67                     17,294.76                  48% EA

3556438 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/4X3 1/4 LT PALLET 19200 28,633.75                     14,857.07                  48% EA

3556439 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/4X4 1/2 LT PALLET 12800 25,412.80                     13,185.93                  48% EA

3556440 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/8X2 1/4 PALLET 9600 18,898.98                     9,806.07                    48% EA

3556441 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/8X3 LT PALLET 9600 20,602.76                     10,690.08                  48% EA

3556442 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/8X3 3/4 LT PALLET 6400 16,761.25                     8,696.88                    48% EA

3556443 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/8X5 LT PALLET 4800 15,189.62                     7,881.41                    48% EA

3556444 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/8X7 LT PALLET 4800 21,356.79                     11,081.41                  48% EA

3556445 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/2X2 3/4 PALLET 4800 17,108.11                     8,876.90                    48% EA

3556446 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/2X3 3/4 LT PALLET 4800 19,709.26                     10,226.57                  48% EA

3556447 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/2X4 1/2 LT PALLET 3600 17,601.25                     9,132.76                    48% EA

3556448 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/2X5 1/2 LT PALLET 2400 12,816.09                     6,649.86                    48% EA

3556449 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1/2X7 LT PALLET 2400 15,681.25                     8,136.47                    48% EA

3556450 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 5/8X3 3/4 PALLET 2160 14,028.20                     7,278.75                    48% EA

3556451 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 5/8X4 3/4 LT PALLET 2160 16,789.59                     8,711.53                    48% EA

3556452 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 5/8X6 PALLET 2160 18,567.50                     9,634.06                    48% EA

3556453 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 5/8X8 1/2 LT PALLET 1440 16,223.34                     8,417.76                    48% EA

3556454 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 5/8X10 LT PALLET 960 12,977.50                     6,733.63                    48% EA

3556455 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/4X4 3/4 LT PALLET 1280 25,140.63                     13,044.63                  48% EA

3556456 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/4X5 1/2 LT PALLET 1280 20,568.75                     10,672.49                  48% EA

3556457 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/4X7 PALLET 960 14,276.61                     7,407.72                    48% EA

3556458 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/4X8 LT PALLET 640 10,595.46                     5,497.67                    48% EA

3556459 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/4X10 LT PALLET 640 23,208.08                     12,041.87                  48% EA

3556460 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 3/4X12 LT PALLET 640 27,349.77                     14,190.87                  48% EA

3556461 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1X6 PALLET 800 33,566.25                     17,416.45                  48% EA

3556462 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1X9 PALLET 640 42,462.50                     22,032.33                  48% EA

3556463 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS304 1X12 LT PALLET 480 32,280.85                     16,749.57                  48% EA



KWIK BOLT 3 EXPANSION ANCHORS - STANDARD THREAD 316 STAINLESS STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

282565 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 1/4X2 1/4 100 671.85                          
339.53

49%
BOX

282566 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 1/4X3 1/4 100 836.01                          
421.47

50%
BOX

282567 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 3/8X3 50 642.96                          
326.13

49%
BOX

282568 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 3/8X3 3/4 50 746.32                          
376.32

50%
BOX

282569 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 1/2X3 3/4 25 632.34                          
319.45

49%
BOX

282570 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 1/2X4 1/2 25 706.81                          
356.25

50%
BOX

282571 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 1/2X5 1/2 25 790.43                          
398.07

50%
BOX

282572 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 5/8X3 3/4 15 601.92                          
302.72

50%
BOX

282573 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 5/8X4 3/4 15 708.31                          
357.91

49%
BOX

282574 STUD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 5/8X6 15 775.21                          
391.35

50%
BOX

286033 STUD ANCHOR KB3 316SS 3/4X4 3/4 20 1,567.97                       
698.91

55%
BOX

286034 STUD ANCHOR KB3 316SS 3/4X5 1/2 20 1,550.40                       
779.38

50%
BOX

286035 STUD ANCHOR KB3 316SS 3/4X10 10 1,340.61                       
677.34

49%
BOX

286036 STUD ANCHOR KB3 316SS 1X6 5 866.40                          
436.51

50%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3002197 KB3 SS316 1/4" X 2 1/4" MC (1200 PCS) 1200 8,648.34                       
3894.93

55%
EA

3000785 KB3 SS316 1/4X3 1/4 MC (800 PCS) 800 7,525.89                       
3388.99

55%
EA

3000794 KB3 SS316 3/8X3 MC (400 PCS) 400 5,507.44                       
2480.79

55%
EA

3000795 KB3 SS316 3/8X3 3/4 MC (400 PCS) 400 6,379.70                       
2873.86

55%
EA

3000804 KB3 SS316 1/2X3 3/4 MC (200 PCS) 200 5,418.80                       
2440.65

55%
EA

3000805 KB3 SS316 1/2X4 1/2 MC (150 PCS) 150 4,044.43                       
2036.01

50%
EA

3000806 KB3 SS316 1/2X5 1/2 MC (150 PCS) 150 4,515.55                       
2273.52

50%
EA

3000840 KB3 SS316 5/8X3 3/4 MC (90 PCS) 90 3,822.99                       
1721.49

55%
EA

3000842 KB3 SS316 5/8X4 3/4 MC (90 PCS) 90 4,044.38                       
2039.32

50%
EA

3000843 KB3 SS316 5/8X6 MC (90 PCS) 90 5,006.50                       
2254.97

55%
EA

3001226 KB3 SS316 3/4X4 3/4 MC (80 PCS) 80 6,253.37                       
2790.53

55%
EA

3001227 KB3 SS316 3/4X5 1/2 60 4,424.33                       
2228.27

50%
EA

3001228 KB3 SS316 3/4X10 MC (30 PCS) 30 4,560.73                       
1996.71

56%
EA

3001229 KB3 SS316 1X6 MC (25 PCS) 25 4,872.87                       
2139.31

56%
EA

PALLETS

3556464 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 1/4X2 1/4 PALLET 28800 41,206.76                     21,380.84                  48% EA

3556465 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 1/4X3 1/4 PALLET 19200 35,858.30                     18,605.82                  48% EA

3556466 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 3/8X3 PALLET 9600 26,276.84                     13,634.17                  48% EA

3556467 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 3/8X3 3/4 PALLET 6400 20,275.51                     10,520.26                  48% EA

3556468 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 1/2X3 3/4 PALLET 4800 25,870.97                     13,423.61                  48% EA

3556469 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 1/2X4 1/2 PALLET 3600 21,574.46                     11,194.29                  48% EA

3556470 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 1/2X5 1/2 PALLET 2400 16,058.95                     8,332.51                    48% EA

3556471 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 5/8X3 3/4 PALLET 2160 28,005.92                     9,469.39                    66% EA

3556472 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 5/8X4 3/4 PALLET 2160 21,574.46                     11,194.29                  48% EA

3556473 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 5/8X6 PALLET 2160 23,844.11                     12,371.95                  48% EA

3556474 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 3/4X4 3/4 PALLET 1280 33,141.67                     17,196.23                  48% EA

3556475 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 3/4X5 1/2 PALLET 1280 20,979.01                     10,885.33                  48% EA

3556476 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 3/4X10 PALLET 640 35,129.12                     18,227.47                  48% EA

3556477 STD ANCHOR KB3 SS316 1X6 PALLET 800 56,448.21                     29,289.26                  48% EA

KWIK BOLT 3 EXPANSION ANCHORS - COUNTERSUNK
SINGLE BOXES

286037 STUD ANCHOR KB3 C1/4X2 PN 100 320.57                          
166.33

48%
BOX

286038 STUD ANCHOR KB3 C1/4X3 PN 100 344.19                          
178.6

48%
BOX

286039 STUD ANCHOR KB3 C1/4X5 PN 100 397.86                          
206.44

48%
BOX

286040 STUD ANCHOR KB3 C 3/8X2 1/4 PN 100 447.82                          
232.36

48%
BOX

286041 STUD ANCHOR KB3 C 3/8X3 PN 100 475.58                          
246.76

48%
BOX

286042 STUD ANCHOR KB3 C 3/8X4 PN 50 247.97                          
128.67

48%
BOX

286043 STUD ANCHOR KB3 C 3/8X5 PN 50 281.28                          
145.94

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3001230 KB3 C 1/4X2 MC (900 PCS) 900 3,045.58                       
1580.25

48%
EA

3001231 KB3 C 1/4X3 MC (500 PCS) 500 1,769.90                       
918.36

48%
EA

3001232 KB3 C 1/4X5 MC (500 PCS) 500 1,998.49                       
1036.95

48%
EA

3001233 KB3 C 3/8 X 2 1/4 MC (500 PCS) 500 2,427.43                       
1259.52

48%
EA

3001242 KB3 C 3/8X3 MC (400 PCS0 400 1,997.90                       
1036.64

48%
EA



3001243 KB3 C 3/8 X 4 MC (250 PCS) 250 1,232.39                       
639.44

48%
EA

3001244 KB3 C 3/8 X 5 MC (250 PCS) 250 1,418.49                       
736.01

48%
EA

KWIK BOLT 3 EXPANSION ANCHORS - STAINLESS STEEL COUNTERSUNK
286044 STUD ANCHOR KB3 304SS C 1/4X3 100 1,047.34                       

379.45
64%

BOX

286045 STUD ANCHOR KB3 304SS C3/8X4 50 978.88                          
354.64

64%
BOX

3001245 KB3 SS304 C 1/4X3 MC (500 PCS) 500 5,236.97                       
1694.17

68%
EA

3001246 KB3 SS304 C 3/8X4 250 5,258.53                       
1580.74

70%
EA

KWIK BOLT 3 EXPANSION ANCHORS WITH ROD COUPLING (3/8")
283470 STUD ANCHOR KB3 3/8X2 1/4 R.C. 50 113.28                          

58.78
48%

BOX

411747 THREADED ROD CONNECTOR 3/8" ZINCED 50 27.30                            14.16                         48% BOX

HHDCA 1/4" CEILING HANGER
412669 CEILING HANGER HHDCA 1/4 100 125.80                          

54.81
56%

BOX

3456757 CEILING HANGER HHDCA 1/4 MC 1000 1,007.13                       485.25                       52% EA

KWIK BOLT 3 - SETTING TOOLS 
337918 SETTING TOOL HS-SC 150 1 LENGTH 6" 25.00                            12.14                         51% EA

337919 SETTING TOOL HS-SC 300 1 LENGTH 12" 30.00                            14.66                         51% EA

423780 TORQUE BAR S-TB KB3 3/8" 1 116.90                          60.50                         48% EA

423781 TORQUE BAR S-TB KB3 1/2" 1 118.97                          61.73                         48% EA

423782 TORQUE BAR S-TB KB3 5/8" 1 132.20                          68.59                         48% EA

3512355 SIW 6AT 5/8" KB3 S-TB COMBO 1
INCLUDES SIW 18-A, (2) 3.3AH 18-A BATTERIES, CHARGER, 5/8" TORQUE 
BAR AND SOFT BAG

667.88                          367.33                       45% EA

KWIK BOLT 3 - NUTS & WASHERS
69852 NUT+WASHER 1/2" BOXED 50 57.11                            

28.52
50%

BOX

69853 NUT+WASHER 5/8" BOXED 25 72.18                            
36.02

50%
BOX

69854 NUT+WASHER 3/4" BOXED 20 79.14                            
39.46

50%
BOX

69855 NUT+WASHER BOX 5 50.50                            
25.09

50%
BOX

69858 NUT+WASHER 3/8" SS BOXED 100 234.95                          
116.95

50%
BOX

69859 NUT+WASHER 1/2" SS BOXED 50 268.70                          
133.91

50%
BOX

69860 NUT+WASHER 5/8" SS BOXED 25 252.18                          
112.96

55%
BOX

69861 NUT+WASHER 3/4" SS BOXED 20 415.21                          
206.87

50%
BOX

KWIK BOLT - V EXPANSION ANCHORS
SINGLE BOXES

2078657 STUD ANCHOR KBV 1/4X2-1/4 100 45.05                            21.42                         52% BOX

2078658 STUD ANCHOR KBV 1/4X3-1/4 100 49.59                            23.56                         52% BOX

2078659 STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/8''X3" 50 35.12                            16.60                         53% BOX

2078800 STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/8''X3-3/4" 50 40.44                            19.27                         52% BOX

2078801 STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/8''X5'' 50 47.17                            22.49                         52% BOX

2078802 STUD ANCHOR KBV 1/2"X3-3/4" 25 31.57                            14.99                         53% BOX

2078803 STUD ANCHOR KBV 1/2"X4-1/2" 25 32.56                            15.53                         52% BOX

2078804 STUD ANCHOR KBV 1/2"X5-1/2" 25 39.37                            18.74                         52% BOX

2078805 STUD ANCHOR KBV 5/8''X4-3/4" 15 35.39                            16.86                         52% BOX

2078806 STUD ANCHOR KBV 5/8''X6" 15 39.01                            18.46                         53% BOX

2078807 STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/4"X4-3/4" 10 34.40                            16.27                         53% BOX

2078808 STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/4"X5-1/2" OW 10 37.95                            18.09                         52% BOX

2078809 STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/4"X7" 10 44.69                            21.30                         52% BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3512163 EXP ANCHOR KBV 1/4" X 2-1/4" MC 1200 465.29                          231.25                       50% EA

3512164 EXP ANCHOR KBV 1/4" X 3-1/4" MC 1200 512.10                          254.38                       50% EA

3512165 EXP ANCHOR KBV 3/8" X 3" MC 600 361.74                          179.22                       50% EA

3512166 EXP ANCHOR KBV 3/8" X 3-3/4" MC 400 279.45                          138.75                       50% EA

3512167 EXP ANCHOR KBV 3/8" X 5" MC 400 326.27                          161.88                       50% EA

3512168 EXP ANCHOR KBV 1/2" X 3-3/4" MC 200 217.04                          107.92                       50% EA

3512169 EXP ANCHOR KBV 1/2" X 4-1/2" MC 200 225.55                          111.77                       50% EA

3512170 EXP ANCHOR KBV 1/2" X 5-1/2" MC 200 272.36                          134.89                       50% EA

3512171 EXP ANCHOR KBV 5/8" X 4-3/4" MC 120 245.40                          121.40                       51% EA

3512172 EXP ANCHOR KBV 5/8" X 6" MC 120 268.11                          132.97                       50% EA

3512173 EXP ANCHOR KBV 3/4" X 4-3/4" MC 80 236.90                          117.17                       51% EA

3512174 EXP ANCHOR KBV 3/4" X 5-1/2" MC 80 262.42                          130.27                       50% EA

3512175 EXP ANCHOR KBV 3/4" X 7" MC 60 232.64                          115.05                       51% EA

PALLETS

3538346 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 1/4X2-1/4 PALLET 28800 PALLET 7,036.01                       3,650.76                    48% EA

3538347 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 1/4X3-1/4 PALLET 19200 PALLET 4,959.25                       2,573.19                    48% EA



3538348 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/8''X3" PALLET 9600 PALLET 3,359.12                       1,742.93                    48% EA

3538349 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/8''X3-3/4"PALLET 6400 PALLET 2,621.48                       1,360.20                    48% EA

3538350 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/8''X5'' PALLET 6400 PALLET 3,126.45                       1,622.22                    48% EA

3538351 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 1/2''X3-3/4"PALLET 3200 PALLET 2,021.40                       1,048.85                    48% EA

3538352 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 1/2''X4-1/2"PALLET 3200 PALLET 2,063.98                       1,070.94                    48% EA

3538353 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 1/2''X5-1/2"PALLET 3200 PALLET 2,469.68                       1,281.44                    48% EA

3538354 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 5/8''X4-3/4"PALLET 1920 PALLET 2,246.97                       1,165.89                    48% EA

3538355 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 5/8''X6" PALLET 1920 PALLET 2,446.98                       1,269.65                    48% EA

3538356 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/4''X4-3/4"PALLET 1280 PALLET 2,183.13                       1,132.76                    48% EA

3538357 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/4''X5-1/2"PALLET 1280 PALLET 2,386.01                       1,238.02                    48% EA

3538358 STD STUD ANCHOR KBV 3/4''X7" PALLET 960 PALLET 2,126.41                       1,103.33                    48% EA

KWIK HUS-EZ SCREW ANCHORS
SINGLE BOXES

423473 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X1 7/8" 100 88.03                            45.68                         48% BOX

418045 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X2 5/8" 100 95.25                            46.50                         51% BOX

418046 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X3" 100 107.95                          52.70                         51% BOX

418047 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X3 1/2" 100 114.29                          55.80                         51% BOX

418048 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X4" 100 123.82                          60.46                         51% BOX

418055 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X1 7/8" 50 99.81                            50.19                         50% BOX

418056 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X2 1/8" 50 108.11                          54.36                         50% BOX

418057 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X3" 50 116.42                          58.57                         50% BOX

418058 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X3 1/2" 50 124.73                          63.35                         49% BOX

418059 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X4" 50 141.35                          72.46                         49% BOX

418061 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X5" 30 127.73                          62.38                         51% BOX

418070 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X2 1/2" 30 99.81                            50.19                         50% BOX

418071 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X3" 30 104.79                          52.70                         50% BOX

418072 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X3 1/2" 25 91.47                            46.89                         49% BOX

418073 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X4" 25 93.99                            42.55                         55% BOX

418075 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X4 1/2" 25 95.63                            49.05                         49% BOX

418076 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X5" 25 112.28                          51.81                         54% BOX

418077 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X6" 25 124.73                          63.96                         49% BOX

418078 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X3 1/2" 15 97.31                            48.96                         50% BOX

418079 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X4" 15 104.79                          52.70                         50% BOX

418080 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X5 1/2" 15 122.24                          55.31                         55% BOX

418081 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X6 1/2" 15 139.71                          70.26                         50% BOX

418082 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X8" 15 179.61                          92.07                         49% BOX

418083 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X4 1/2" 10 119.75                          58.47                         51% BOX

418084 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X5 1/2" 10 133.39                          65.11                         51% BOX

418085 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X7" 10 149.67                          73.07                         51% BOX

418086 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X8" 10 176.29                          91.47                         48% BOX

418087 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X9" 10 266.08                          
129.92

51%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3469712 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X1 7/8" MC 1200 1,003.43                       520.65                       48% EA

3469863 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X2 5/8" MC 800 723.82                          353.39                       51% EA

3469864 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X3" MC 800 820.33                          400.53                       51% EA

3469865 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X3 1/2" MC 600 651.43                          318.05                       51% EA

3469866 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X4" MC 600 705.74                          344.56                       51% EA

3464874 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X1 7/8" MC 450 853.08                          429.01                       50% EA

3464875 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X2 1/8" MC 450 924.16                          464.75                       50% EA

3464876 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X3" MC 300 663.51                          333.65                       50% EA

3464877 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X3 1/2" MC 300 710.88                          360.95                       49% EA

3464878 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X4" MC 300 805.70                          413.03                       49% EA

3464879 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X5" MC 270 1,091.94                       533.09                       51% EA

3464880 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X2 1/2" MC 180 568.73                          286.02                       50% EA

3464881 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X3" MC 180 597.16                          300.32                       50% EA

3464882 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X3 1/2" MC 150 521.32                          267.27                       49% EA

3464993 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X4" MC 150 535.54                          269.32                       50% EA

3464994 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X4 1/2" MC 150 545.03                          279.42                       49% EA

3464995 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X5" MC 150 639.84                          328.03                       49% EA

3464996 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X6" MC 150 710.88                          327.98                       54% EA

3464997 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X3 1/2" MC 90 554.50                          278.88                       50% EA



3464998 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X4" MC 90 597.16                          300.32                       50% EA

3464999 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X5 1/2" MC 90 696.70                          350.35                       50% EA

3465000 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X6 1/2" MC 45 398.11                          200.20                       50% EA

3465001 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X8" MC 60 682.46                          349.86                       49% EA

3465002 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X4 1/2" MC 60 682.46                          333.19                       51% EA

3465003 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X5 1/2" MC 30 380.09                          185.57                       51% EA

3465004 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X7" MC 40 568.73                          277.68                       51% EA

3465005 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X8" MC 40 669.81                          347.55                       48% EA

3465006 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X9" MC 40 1,011.06                       493.63                       51% EA

PALLETS

3538359 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X1 7/8" PALLET 19200 8,483.03                       4,401.60                    48% EA

3538360 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X2 5/8" PALLET 19200 9,259.88                       4,804.64                    48% EA

3538361 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X3" PALLET 19200 10,465.00                     5,429.94                    48% EA

3538362 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X3 1/2"PALLET 14400 8,238.65                       4,274.77                    48% EA

3538363 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X4" PALLET 14400 8,982.05                       4,660.51                    48% EA

3538364 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X1 7/8" PALLET 10800 11,560.00                     5,998.14                    48% EA

3538365 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X2 1/8" PALLET 10800 12,482.97                     6,477.02                    48% EA

3538366 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X3" PALLET 7200 8,802.76                       4,567.47                    48% EA

3538367 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X3 1/2" PALLET 7200 9,466.84                       4,912.05                    48% EA

3538368 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X4" PALLET 7200 10,802.06                     5,604.86                    48% EA

3538369 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X5" PALLET 4320 9,363.99                       4,858.69                    48% EA

3538370 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X2 1/2" PALLET 4320 7,532.60                       3,908.44                    48% EA

3538371 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X3"PALLET 4320 7,853.82                       4,075.10                    48% EA

3538372 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X3 1/2" PALLET 3600 6,994.48                       3,629.22                    48% EA

3538373 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X4" PALLET 3600 6,988.69                       3,626.20                    48% EA

3538374 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X4 1/2" PALLET 2400 4,854.94                       2,519.07                    48% EA

3538375 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X5"PALLET 2400 5,696.89                       2,955.93                    48% EA

3538376 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/2"X6" PALLET 2400 6,276.95                       3,256.89                    48% EA

3538377 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X3 1/2" PALLET 2160 7,227.32                       3,750.03                    48% EA

3538378 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X4" PALLET 2160 7,642.49                       3,965.46                    48% EA

3538379 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X5 1/2" PALLET 1440 5,970.23                       3,097.76                    48% EA

3538380 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X6 1/2" PALLET 1440 6,842.58                       3,550.38                    48% EA

3538381 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 5/8"X8" PALLET 960 6,020.87                       3,124.04                    48% EA

3538382 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X4 1/2" PALLET 1440 8,569.89                       4,446.64                    48% EA

3538383 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X5 1/2" PALLET 720 4,811.48                       2,496.53                    48% EA

3538384 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X7" PALLET 960 7,139.19                       3,704.30                    48% EA

3538385 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X8" PALLET 640 6,184.37                       3,208.88                    48% EA

3538386 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/4"X9" PALLET 640 8,727.61                       4,528.46                    48% EA

KWIK HUS-EZ-I - INTERNALLY THREADED SCREW ANCHORS 
SINGLE BOXES

423471 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X1 5/8" I 1/4" 100 1/4" KWIK HUS-EZ SCREW WITH 1/4" COUPLER 176.51                          66.32                         62% BOX

423472 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X1 5/8" I 3/8" 100 1/4" KWIK HUS-EZ SCREW WITH 3/8" COUPLER 176.51                          66.32                         62% BOX

418039 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X2 1/2" I 1/4" 100 1/4" KWIK HUS-EZ SCREW WITH 1/4" COUPLER 197.02                          74.01                         62% BOX

418040 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X2 1/2" I 3/8" 100 1/4" KWIK HUS-EZ SCREW WITH 3/8" COUPLER 197.02                          74.01                         62% BOX

2169858 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 3/8"X2 1/8" I  1/2" 50 3/8" KWIK HUS-EZ SCREW WITH 1/2" COUPLER 99.38                            51.56                         48% BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3469867 KH-EZ 1/4"X1 5/8" I 1/4" MC 1200 1,920.64                       756.35                       61% EA

3469868 KH-EZ 1/4"X1 5/8" I 3/8" MC 900 1,439.56                       566.90                       61% EA

3469869 KH-EZ 1/4"X2 1/2" I 1/4" MC 900 1,684.41                       632.83                       62% EA

3469870 KH-EZ 1/4"X2 1/2" I 3/8" MC 600 1,122.94                       421.88                       62% EA

3578176 KH-EZ 3/8"X2 1/8" I 1/2" MC 450 855.95                          444.13                       48% EA

3578293 KH-EZ 1/4"X1 5/8" I 3/8" MC&SIW PACK 900 MASTER  CARTON WITH SIW 22-A TOOL BODY AND SOCKET 818.85                          424.88                       48% EA

3578182 KH-EZ 3/8"X2 1/8" I 1/2" MC&SIW PACK 450 MASTER  CARTON WITH SIW 22-A TOOL BODY AND SOCKET 898.35                          466.13                       48% EA

THREE MASTER CARTONS

3469917 KH-EZ 1/4"X1 5/8" I 1/4" - 3 MC VP 3600 5,381.35                       2,134.08                    60% EA

3469918 KH-EZ 1/4"X1 5/8" I 3/8" - 3 MC VP 2700 3,917.41                       1,616.20                    59% EA

3469919 KH-EZ 1/4"X2 1/2" I 1/4" - 3 MC VP 2700 4,755.58                       1,786.66                    62% EA

3469920 KH-EZ 1/4"X2 1/2" I 3/8" - 3 MC VP 1800 3,201.57                       1,202.82                    62% EA

3578178 KH-EZ 3/8"X2 1/8" I 1/2" - 3 MC 1350 2,434.03                       1,262.94                    48% EA

PALLETS

3551377 KH-EZ I 1/4"X1-5/8"//1/4"CPLR PALLET 19200 17,162.93                     8,905.30                    48% EA



3551379 KH-EZ I 1/4"X1-5/8"//3/8"CPLR PALLET 14400 14,334.47                     7,437.66                    48% EA

3551378 KH-EZ I 1/4"X2-1/2"//1/4"CPLR PALLET 14400 12,911.69                     6,699.44                    48% EA

3551380 KH-EZ I 1/4"X2-1/2"//3/8"CPLR PALLET 9600 9,463.51                       4,910.31                    48% EA

3578180 KH-EZ 3/8"X2 1/8" I 1/2" PALLET 7200 12,260.31                     6,361.44                    48% EA

KWIK HUS-EZ E - EXTERNALLY THREADED SCREW ANCHORS
2169855 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ 1/4"X1  5/8" E 3/8" 100 1/4" KWIK HUS-EZ SCREW WITH 3/8" EXTERNAL COUPLER 103.35                          53.62                         48% BOX

3578177 KH-EZ E 1/4”X1 5/8” EXT. 3/8” MC 600 589.63                          305.94                       48% EA

3578179 KH-EZ E 1/4”X1 5/8” EXT. 3/8” - 3 MC 1800 1,676.14                       869.69                       48% EA

3578181 KH-EZ E 1/4”X1 5/8” EXT. 3/8” PALLET 19200 16,892.50                     8,764.94                    48% EA

KWIK HUS-EZ P - PAN HEAD SCREW ANCHORS
2169857 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ P 1/4"X2  5/8" 100 TORX 30 BIT INCLUDED 74.20                            38.50                         48% BOX

2169856 SCREW ANCHOR KH-EZ P 1/4"X1  7/8" 100 TORX 30 BIT INCLUDED 66.25                            34.37                         48% BOX

3578295 KH-EZ P 1/4"X2  5/8" MC 900 INCLUDES (1) BIT HOLDERS 642.63                          333.44                       48% EA

3578294 KH-EZ P 1/4"X1  7/8" MC 1600 INCLUDES (2) BIT HOLDERS 1,014.95                       526.63                       48% EA

3578299 KH-EZ P 1/4"X2  5/8" MC&SID 4 PACK 900 MC OF ANCHORS WITH SID 4 TOOL BODY AND (2) BIT HOLDERS 671.77                          348.56                       48% EA

3578298 KH-EZ P 1/4"X1  7/8" MC&SID 4 PACK 1600 MC OF ANCHORS WITH SID 4 TOOL BODY AND (2) BIT HOLDERS 1,067.95                       554.13                       48% EA

3578296 KH-EZ P 1/4"X1  7/8" PALLET 25600 INCLUDES (3) BIT HOLDERS 14,531.25                     7,539.82                    48% EA

3578297 KH-EZ P 1/4"X2  5/8" PALLET 14400 INCLUDES (3) BIT HOLDERS 9,195.46                       4,771.25                    48% EA

KWIK HUS SCREW ANCHORS
SINGLE BOXES

434436 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X2 1/8" 50 77.61                            37.05                         52% BOX

434437 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X3" 50 79.19                            37.82                         52% BOX

434438 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X3 1/2" 50 102.95                          49.17                         52% BOX

434439 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X4" 50 110.85                          52.95                         52% BOX

434440 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X5" 30 76.03                            36.31                         52% BOX

434441 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X3" 30 80.77                            38.58                         52% BOX

434442 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X3 1/2" 25 68.89                            32.93                         52% BOX

434443 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X4" 25 75.23                            35.94                         52% BOX

434444 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X4 1/2" 25 79.19                            37.82                         52% BOX

434445 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X5" 25 87.10                            41.59                         52% BOX

434446 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X6" 25 95.03                            45.40                         52% BOX

434447 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X4" 15 79.82                            38.12                         52% BOX

434448 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X5 1/2" 15 92.67                            44.26                         52% BOX

434449 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X6 1/2" 15 111.66                          53.34                         52% BOX

434450 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X4 1/2" 10 72.85                            34.80                         52% BOX

434451 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X5 1/2" 10 79.19                            37.82                         52% BOX

434452 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X7" 10 123.53                          59.00                         52% BOX

434453 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X9" 10 174.19                          83.20                         52% BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3465007 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X2 1/8" MC 450 663.40                          316.85                       52% EA

3465008 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X3" MC 300 451.28                          215.54                       52% EA

3465009 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X3 1/2" MC 300 586.68                          280.22                       52% EA

3465010 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X4" MC 300 631.79                          301.75                       52% EA

3465011 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X5" MC 270 649.84                          310.38                       52% EA

3465012 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X3" MC 180 460.32                          219.87                       52% EA

3465013 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X3 1/2" MC 150 392.62                          187.53                       52% EA

3465014 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X4" MC 150 428.73                          204.77                       52% EA

3465015 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X4 1/2" MC 150 451.28                          215.54                       52% EA

3465016 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X5" MC 150 496.41                          237.11                       52% EA

3465017 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X6" MC 150 541.55                          258.65                       52% EA

3465018 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X4" MC 90 454.89                          217.26                       52% EA

3465019 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X5 1/2" MC 90 528.01                          252.19                       52% EA

3465020 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X6 1/2" MC 45 318.17                          151.98                       52% EA

3465021 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X4 1/2" MC 60 415.20                          198.30                       52% EA

3465022 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X5 1/2" MC 30 225.64                          107.78                       52% EA

3465023 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X7" MC 40 469.34                          224.17                       52% EA

3465024 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X9" MC 40 661.86                          316.13                       52% EA

THREE MASTER CARTONS

3469899 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X2 1/8" - 3 MC VP 1350 2,189.32                       900.99                       59% EA

3469900 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X3" - 3 MC VP 900 1,282.59                       612.59                       52% EA

3469901 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X3 1/2" - 3 MC VP 900 1,667.36                       796.37                       52% EA



3469902 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X4" - 3 MC VP 900 1,795.60                       857.60                       52% EA

3469903 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X5" - 3 MC VP 810 1,848.09                       882.67                       52% EA

3469904 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X3" - 3 MC VP 540 1,309.39                       625.38                       52% EA

3469905 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X3 1/2" - 3 MC VP 450 1,115.81                       532.95                       52% EA

3469906 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X4" - 3 MC VP 450 1,218.44                       581.95                       52% EA

3469907 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X4 1/2" - 3 MC VP 450 1,282.58                       612.59                       52% EA

3469908 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X5" - 3 MC VP 450 1,424.67                       682.41                       52% EA

3469909 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X6" - 3 MC VP 450 1,539.07                       737.13                       52% EA

3469910 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X4" - 3 MC VP 270 1,292.84                       617.48                       52% EA

3469911 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X5 1/2" - 3 MC VP 270 1,742.52                       719.22                       59% EA

3469912 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X6 1/2" - 3 MC VP 135 904.22                          431.87                       52% EA

3469913 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X4 1/2" - 3 MC VP 180 1,179.96                       563.59                       52% EA

3469914 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X5 1/2" - 3 MC VP 90 641.30                          307.16                       52% EA

3469915 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X7" - 3 MC VP 120 1,333.88                       638.88                       52% EA

3469916 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X9" - 3 MC VP 120 1,899.53                       909.81                       52% EA

PALLETS

3551166 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X2 1/8" PALLET 10800 10,491.64                     5,443.77                    48% EA

3551167 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X3" PALLET 7200 7,594.13                       3,940.36                    48% EA

3551168 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X3 1/2" PALLET 7200 8,800.70                       4,566.38                    48% EA

3551169 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X4" PALLET 7200 9,469.17                       4,913.26                    48% EA

3551170 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/8"X5" PALLET 4320 6,505.68                       3,375.58                    48% EA

3551171 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X3" PALLET 4320 6,764.00                       3,509.65                    48% EA

3551172 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X3 1/2" PALLET 3600 5,950.89                       3,087.72                    48% EA

3551363 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X4" PALLET 3600 6,280.86                       3,258.96                    48% EA

3551364 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X4 1/2" PALLET 3600 6,554.76                       3,401.06                    48% EA

3551365 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X5" PALLET 2400 4,904.51                       2,544.81                    48% EA

3551366 SCREW ANCHOR KH 1/2"X6" PALLET 2400 5,259.87                       2,729.17                    48% EA

3551367 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X4" PALLET 2160 6,670.00                       3,460.83                    48% EA

3551368 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X5 1/2" PALLET 1440 5,165.73                       2,680.33                    48% EA

3551369 SCREW ANCHOR KH 5/8"X6 1/2" PALLET 1440 6,310.38                       3,274.28                    48% EA

3551370 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X4 1/2" PALLET 1440 6,634.83                       3,442.62                    48% EA

3551371 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X5 1/2" PALLET 720 3,553.39                       1,843.74                    48% EA

3551372 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X7" PALLET 960 6,934.01                       3,597.83                    48% EA

3551373 SCREW ANCHOR KH 3/4"X9" PALLET 640 6,945.21                       3,603.65                    48% EA

KWIK HUS REUSABILITY GAUGES
2192595 HOLDER D=3/8"-1/2"-5/8" INCH 1 REPLACING ITEMS 2122554, 2122555, & 2122556 55.65                            28.87                         48% EA

2192596 HOLDER D=5/8"-3/4" INCH 1 REPLACING ITEMS 2122556 & 2122557 49.03                            25.43                         48% EA

2122554 CHECK GAUGE HRG 3/8" 1 AVAILABLE UNTIL STOCK IS DEPLETED 18.98                            
9.5

50%
EA

2122555 CHECK GAUGE HRG 1/2" 1 AVAILABLE UNTIL STOCK IS DEPLETED 22.33                            
11.28

49%
EA

2122556 CHECK GAUGE HRG 5/8" 1 AVAILABLE UNTIL STOCK IS DEPLETED 24.57                            
12.29

50%
EA

2122557 CHECK GAUGE HRG 3/4" 1 AVAILABLE UNTIL STOCK IS DEPLETED 29.78                            
15.04

49%
EA

KWIK HUS & KWIK HUS-EZ SCREW ANCHOR SETTING TOOLS & SOCKETS
3487035 SID 18-A COMPACT IMPACT DRIVER 1 INCLUDES SOFT BAG, USE WITH 1/4" & 3/8" KH, KH-EZ & KH-EZ-I 518.47                          285.15                       45% EA

3487036 SIW 6AT-22 COMPACT IMPACT WRENCH 1 INCLUDES SOFT BAG, USE WITH 3/8" & 1/2" KH, KH-EZ & KH-EZ-I 542.40                          298.32                       45% EA

2078204 NUT SETTER S-NS 1/2"C 152/6" 1 CAN BE USED TO SET KWIK HUS EZ-I ANCHORS. 29.85                            15.48                         48% EA

SCREW ANCHOR HUS-CR/HR
SINGLE BOXES + DRILL BIT

3563436 SCREW ANC HUS-CR 8X75 & CX M8 25 INCLUDES (25) 8MM X 75MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 8MM TE-CX DRILL BIT 250.00                          126.86                       49% EA

3563437 SCREW ANCHOR US-CR 8X95 & CX M8 20 INCLUDES (20) 8MM X 95MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 8MM TE-CX DRILL BIT 254.22                          128.55                       49% EA

3563438 SCREW ANCHOR HUS-CR 10X85 & CX M10 25
INCLUDES (25) 10MM X 85MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 10MM TE-CX DRILL 
BIT

436.80                          221.26                       49% EA

3563439 SCREW ANC HUS-CR 10X105 & CX M10 25
INCLUDES (25) 10MM X 105MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 10MM TE-CX DRILL 
BIT

464.89                          235.39                       49% EA

3563440 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 6X45 & CX M6 50 INCLUDES (50) 6MM X 45MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 6MM TE-CX DRILL BIT 237.37                          120.51                       49% EA

3563441 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 6X70 & CX M6 50 INCLUDES (50) 6MM X 70MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 6MM TE-CX DRILL BIT 296.34                          149.94                       49% EA

3563442 SCREW ANCHOR HUS-HR 8X75 25/15/- 25 INCLUDES (25) 8MM X 75MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 8MM TE-CX DRILL BIT 227.53                          115.33                       49% EA

3563533 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 8X85 & CX M8 25 INCLUDES (25) 8MM X 85MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 8MM TE-CX DRILL BIT 258.43                          130.70                       49% EA

3563534 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 8X105 & CX M8 20 INCLUDES (20) 8MM X 105MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 8MM TE-CX DRILL BIT 255.62                          129.16                       49% EA

3563535 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 10X85 & CX M10 25
INCLUDES (25) 10MM X 85MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 10MM TE-CX DRILL 
BIT

397.50                          201.15                       49% EA

3563536 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 10X105 & CX M10 25
INCLUDES (25) 10MM X 105MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 10MM TE-CX DRILL 
BIT

422.68                          213.95                       49% EA

3563537 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 10X130 & CX M10 25
INCLUDES (25) 10MM X 130MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 10MM TE-CX DRILL 
BIT

447.85                          226.75                       49% EA

3563538 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 14X80 & CX M14 12
INCLUDES (12) 14MM X 80MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 14MM TE-CX DRILL 
BIT

341.85                          173.03                       49% EA

3563539 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 14X135 & CX M14 12
INCLUDES (12) 14MM X 135MM SCREW ANCHORS + (1) 14MM TE-CX DRILL 
BIT

401.48                          203.17                       49% EA



PROJECT BOXES

3563540 SCREW ANCHOR HUS-CR 8X75 BOX 100
INCLUDES (100) 8MM X 75MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 8MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET & (5) PACK DRIVER BITS 

942.44                          476.99                       49% EA

3563541 SCREW ANC HUS-CR 8X95 PROJECT BOX 100
INCLUDES (100) 8MM X 95MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 8MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET & (5) PACK DRIVER BITS

1,192.44                       604.17                       49% EA

3563542 SCREW ANC HUS-CR 10X85 PROJECT BOX 100
INCLUDES (100) 10MM X 85MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 10MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET & (5) PACK DRIVER BITS

1,643.28                       831.90                       49% EA

3563543 SCREW ANC HUS-CR 10X105 PROJECT BOX 100
INCLUDES (100) 10MM X 105MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 10MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET & (5) PACK DRIVER BITS

1,747.21                       885.05                       49% EA

3563544 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 6X45 PROJECT BOX 200
INCLUDES (200) 6MM X 45MM SCREW ANCHORS + (4) 6MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET

922.76                          467.58                       49% EA

3563545 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 6X70 PROJECT BOX 200
INCLUDES (200) 6MM X 70MM SCREW ANCHORS + (4) 6MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET

1,148.88                       581.80                       49% EA

3563546 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 8X75 PROJECT BOX 100
INCLUDES (100) 8MM X 75MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 8MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET

856.76                          433.62                       49% EA

3563547 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 8X85 PROJECT BOX 100
INCLUDES (100) 8MM X 85MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 8MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET

970.53                          491.43                       49% EA

3563548 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 8X105 PROJECT BOX 100
INCLUDES (100) 8MM X 105MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 8MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET

1,199.45                       607.07                       49% EA

3563549 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 10X85 PROJECT BOX 100
INCLUDES (100) 10MM X 85MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 10MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET

1,493.27                       756.41                       49% EA

3563550 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 10X105 PROJECT BOX 100
INCLUDES (100) 10MM X 105MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 10MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET

1,588.69                       804.69                       49% EA

3563551 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 10X130 PROJECT BOX 100
INCLUDES (100) 10MM X 130MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 10MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET

1,684.09                       852.97                       49% EA

3563552 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 14X80 PROJECT BOX 48
INCLUDES (48) 14MM X 80MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 14MM TE-CX DRILL 
BIT + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET

1,282.60                       649.67                       49% EA

3563553 SCREW ANC HUS-HR 14X135 PROJECT BOX 48
INCLUDES (48) 14MM X 135MM SCREW ANCHORS + (2) 14MM TE-CX DRILL 
BITS + 1/2" IMPACT SOCKET

1,510.50                       764.67                       49% EA

HCA REUSABLE COIL ANCHORS
SINGLE BOXES

252000 COIL ANCHOR HCA 1/4"X1 3/4" 100 177.04                          
91.86

48%
BOX

252002 COIL ANCHOR HCA 1/4"X2 1/2" 100 221.73                          
115.04

48%
BOX

252003 COIL ANCHOR HCA 1/4"X3 1/2" 100 272.74                          
141.52

48%
BOX

252004 COIL ANCHOR HCA 3/8"X2 1/4" 100 267.97                          
139.04

48%
BOX

252005 COIL ANCHOR HCA 3/8"X3" 100 277.54                          
144.01

48%
BOX

252007 COIL ANCHOR HCA 3/8"X5" 50 234.47                          
121.66

48%
BOX

252010 COIL ANCHOR HCA 1/2"X3" 50 240.85                          
124.98

48%
BOX

252011 COIL ANCHOR HCA 1/2"X4" 50 293.49                          
152.28

48%
BOX

252012 COIL ANCHOR HCA 1/2"X5 1/2" 25 169.07                          
87.73

48%
BOX

252013 COIL ANCHOR HCA 1/2"X7" 25 205.76                          
106.76

48%
BOX

252014 COIL ANCHOR HCA 5/8"X3 1/2" 25 208.81                          
108.35

48%
BOX

252015 COIL ANCHOR HCA 5/8"X5" 25 272.62                          
141.46

48%
BOX

252016 COIL ANCHOR HCA 5/8"X8" 20 361.05                          
187.33

48%
BOX

252017 COIL ANCHOR HCA 3/4"X4 1/2" 20 243.62                          
126.41

48%
BOX

252018 COIL ANCHOR HCA 3/4"X6" 10 168.21                          
87.28

48%
BOX

252019 COIL ANCHOR HCA 3/4"X10" 10 234.91                          
121.89

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

339622 COIL ANCHOR HCA 1/4X1-3/4 (1000 PCS/MC) 1000 1,471.39                       
763.44

48%
EA

339623 KIT HCA 1/4X2-1/2 (1000) 1000 1,850.05                       
959.92

48%
EA

339624 COIL ANCHOR HCA 1/4X3-1/2 MC (600 PCS/MC 600 1,382.93                       
717.55

48%
EA

339625 KIT HCA 3/8 X 2-1/4 (500) 500 1,126.04                       
584.27

48%
EA

339626 KIT HCA 3/8 X 3 MC (500) 500 1,188.79                       
616.83

48%
EA

339628 KIT HCA 3/8 X 5 MC (250) 250 987.15                          
512.19

48%
EA

339629 KIT HCA 1/2 X 3 MC (250) 250 1,018.52                       
528.47

48%
EA

339630 KIT HCA 1/2 X 4 MC (250) 250 1,235.07                       
640.84

48%
EA

339631 KIT HCA 1/2 X 5-1/2 MC (125) 125 709.38                          
368.08

48%
EA

339632 COIL ANCHOR HCA 12 X 7 MC (125 PCS)25/BO 125 854.24                          
443.24

48%
EA

339633 KIT HCA 5/8 X 3-1/2 MC (125) 125 970.72                          
503.67

48%
EA

339634 KIT HCA 5/8 X 5 (100) 100 1,018.52                       
528.47

48%
EA

339635 KIT HCA 5/8 X 8 MC (80) 80 1,344.07                       
697.4

48%
EA

339636 KIT HCA 3/4 X 4-1/2 MC (80) 80 909.52                          
471.92

48%
EA

339637 KIT HCA 3/4 X 6 MC (40) 40 625.74                          
324.68

48%
EA

339638 KIT HCA 3/4 X 10 MC (40) 40 854.24                          
443.24

48%
EA

HCT REPLACEMENT COILS FOR HCA COIL ANCHORS
SINGLE BOXES

255985 COIL ANCHOR HCT 1/4" 100 59.02                            
30.62

48%
BOX

255987 COIL ANCHOR HCT 3/8" 100 102.10                          
52.97

48%
BOX

255988 COIL ANCHOR HCT 1/2" 100 149.30                          
77.47

48%
BOX

255989 COIL HCA 5/8" 100 149.35                          
77.03

48%
BOX

255990 COIL ANCHOR HCT 3/4" 50 82.21                            
42.66

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

339639 COIL HCT 1/4 MC (3000) 3000 1,508.64                       
782.78

48%
EA

339640 COIL HCT 3/8 MC (2500) 2500 2,166.70                       
1124.23

48%
EA

339641 KIT HCT 1/2 MC (2000) 2000 2,510.15                       
1302.44

48%
EA



339642 KIT HCT 5/8 MC (1500) 1500 2,016.55                       
1046.32

48%
EA

339643 KIT HCT 3/4 MC (1000) 1000 1,493.42                       
774.9

48%
EA

HLC SLEEVE ANCHORS - BOLT HEAD
SINGLE BOXES

336244 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-H 5/16X1 5/8 100 123.96                          
64.32

48%
BOX

336245 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-H 5/16X2 5/8 100 167.11                          
86.71

48%
BOX

336252 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-H 3/8X1 7/8 50 90.67                            
47.04

48%
BOX

336253 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-H 3/8X3 50 136.03                          
70.58

48%
BOX

336259 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-H 1/2X2 1/4 50 149.67                          
77.66

48%
BOX

336260 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-H 1/2X3 25 98.27                            
50.99

48%
BOX

336261 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-H 1/2X4 25 118.01                          
61.23

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

338090 KIT HLC-H 5/16X1-5/8 MC 1200/MC 1200 1,346.68                       
698.75

48%
EA

338091 KIT HLC-H 5/16X2-5/8 MC 800/MC 800 1,208.94                       
627.29

48%
EA

338098 KIT HLC-H 3/8X1-7/8 MC 600/MC 600 982.26                          
509.66

48%
EA

338099 KIT HLC-H 3/8X3 MC 450/MC 450 1,104.33                       
573

48%
EA

338105 KIT HLC-H 1/2X2-1/4 MC 400/MC 400 1,050.56                       
545.1

48%
EA

338106 KIT HLC-H 1/2X3 MC 225/MC 225 793.40                          
411.67

48%
EA

338107 KIT HLC-H 1/2X4 MC 225/MC 225 953.22                          
494.6

48%
EA

HLC-HX SLEEVE ANCHORS - HEX NUT
SINGLE BOXES

336242 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 5/16X1 5/8 100 95.34                            
49.47

48%
BOX

336243 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 5/16X2 5/8 100 127.75                          
66.28

48%
BOX

336246 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 3/8X1 7/8 50 68.89                            
35.74

48%
BOX

336247 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 3/8X3 50 105.08                          
54.52

48%
BOX

336255 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 1/2X2 1/4 50 115.68                          
60.02

48%
BOX

336256 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 1/2X3 25 74.86                            
38.84

48%
BOX

336257 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 1/2X4 25 91.56                            
47.51

48%
BOX

336258 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 1/2X6 15 80.93                            
41.99

48%
BOX

336263 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 5/8X2 1/4 10 34.75                            
18.03

48%
BOX

336264 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 5/8X4 1/4 10 51.02                            
26.47

48%
BOX

336265 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 5/8X6 10 57.56                            
29.86

48%
BOX

336266 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 3/4X2 1/2 10 57.56                            
29.86

48%
BOX

336267 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 3/4X4 1/4 10 68.01                            
35.28

48%
BOX

336268 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-HX 3/4X6 1/4 10 102.01                          
52.93

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

338088 KIT HLC-HX 5/16X1-5/8 MC 1200/MC 1200 1,028.78                       
533.81

48%
EA

338089 KIT HLC-HX 5/16X2-5/8 MC 900/MC 900 1,050.56                       
545.1

48%
EA

338092 KIT HLC-HX 3/8X1-7/8 MC 600/MC 600 741.07                          
384.52

48%
EA

338093 KIT HLC-HX 3/8X3 MC 450/MC 450 831.16                          
431.26

48%
EA

338101 KIT HLC-HX 1/2X2-1/4 MC 400/MC 400 802.09                          
416.18

48%
EA

338103 KIT HLC-HX 1/2X4 MC 225/MC 225 735.26                          
381.51

48%
EA

338104 KIT HLC-HX 1/2X6 MC 135/MC 135 656.80                          
340.8

48%
EA

338109 KIT HLC-HX 5/8X2-1/4 MC 120/MC 120 373.46                          
193.78

48%
EA

338110 KIT HLC-HX 5/8X4-1/4 MC (80/MC) 80 347.30                          
180.2

48%
EA

338111 KIT HLC HX 5/8X6 MC 90/MC 90 438.84                          
227.7

48%
EA

338112 KIT HLC-HX 3/4X2-1/2 MC 80/MC 80 409.77                          
212.61

48%
EA

338113 KIT HLC-HX 3/4X4-1/4 MC 60/MC 60 366.17                          
189.99

48%
EA

338114 KIT HLC-HX 3/4X6-1/4 MC 60/MC 60 547.80                          
284.24

48%
EA

HLC-HX SLEEVE ANCHORS 304SS - HEX NUT
SINGLE BOXES

401589 SLEEVE ANCHOR SLV 1/4X2 1/4 HX SS 100 565.81                          
293.58

48%
BOX

401590 SLEEVE ANCHOR SLV 5/16X1 1/2 HX SS 100 584.06                          
303.05

48%
BOX

401591 SLEEVE ANCHOR SLV 5/16X2 1/2 HX SS 100 810.37                          
420.47

48%
BOX

401592 SLEEVE ANCHOR SLV 3/8X1 7/8 HX SS 50 916.23                          
406.4

56%
BOX

401593 SLEEVE ANCHOR SLV 3/8X3" HX SS 50 1,043.97                       
541.69

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3448493 MC - SLEEVE ANCHOR SLV 5/16X1 1/2 HX SS 1200 5,201.13                       
2698.7

48%
EA

3448494 MC - SLEEVE ANCHOR SLV 5/16X2 1/2 HX SS 1200 7,233.03                       
3752.98

48%
EA

3448495 MC - SLEEVE ANCHOR SLV 3/8X1 7/8 HX SS 600 8,257.82                       
3669.98

56%
EA

3448496 MC - SLEEVE ANCHOR SLV 3/8X3" HX SS 600 9,386.71                       
4870.45

48%
EA



HLC-FPH SLEEVE ANCHORS - FLAT PHILLIPS HEAD
SINGLE BOXES

336234 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-FPH 1/4X1 3/8 100 101.29                          
52.56

48%
BOX

336235 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-FPH 1/4X2 100 108.85                          
56.48

48%
BOX

336236 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-FPH 1/4X3 100 129.34                          
67.11

48%
BOX

336237 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-FPH 1/4X4 100 317.00                          
113.74

64%
BOX

336248 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-FPH 3/8X2 7/8 50 90.67                            
47.04

48%
BOX

336249 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-FPH 3/8X4 50 126.29                          
65.53

48%
BOX

336250 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-FPH 3/8X5 50 197.62                          
102.54

48%
BOX

336251 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-FPH 3/8X6 25 101.29                          
52.56

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

338080 KIT HLC-FPH 1/4/X1-3/8 MC 2400/MC 2400 2,169.25                       
1125.55

48%
EA

338081 KIT HLC-FPH 1/4X2 MC 2400/MC 2400 2,339.49                       
1213.89

48%
EA

338082 KIT HLC-FPH 1/4X3 MC 1600/MC 1600 1,859.92                       
965.06

48%
EA

338083 KIT HLC-FPH 1/4X4 MC 1200/MC 1200 2,083.44                       
1081.04

48%
EA

338094 KIT HLC-FPH 3/8X2-7/8 MC 600/MC 600 982.26                          
509.66

48%
EA

338095 KIT HLC-FPH 3/8X4 MC 400/MC 400 922.70                          
478.75

48%
EA

338096 KIT HLC-FPH 3/8X5 MC 400/MC 400 1,413.84                       
733.59

48%
EA

338097 KIT HLC-FPH 3/8X6 MC 300/MC 300 1,104.32                       
573

48%
EA

HLC-T SLEEVE ANCHORS - TIE-WIRE HEAD
336241 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-T 1/4X1 3/8 50 129.56                          47.06                         64% BOX

338087 KIT HLC-T 1/4X13/8 600/MC 600 831.16                          
431.26

48%
EA

HLC-AC SLEEVE ANCHORS - ACORN HEAD
336232 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-AC 1/4X1 3/8 100 75.27                            

39.05
48%

BOX

336233 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-AC 1/4X2 1/4 100 95.34                            
49.47

48%
BOX

338078 KIT HLC-AC 1/4X1-3/8 MC 1800/MC 1800 1,224.95                       
635.58

48%
EA

338079 KIT HLC-AC 1/4X2-1/4 MC 1200/MC 1200 1,028.78                       
533.81

48%
EA

HLC-RS SLEEVE ANCHORS - ROUND HEAD SLOTTED
336238 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-RS 1/4X1 1/4 100 102.88                          

53.38
48%

BOX

336239 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-RS 1/4X2 100 226.05                          82.36                         64% BOX

336240 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-RS 1/4X4 100 162.76                          
84.45

48%
BOX

338084 KIT HLC-RS 1/4X1-1/4 MC 1800/MC 1800 1,689.14                       
876.44

48%
EA

HLC-RC SLEEVE ANCHORS - ROD COUPLING
336254 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-RC 3/8X1 7/8 50 105.80                          

54.89
48%

BOX

336262 SLEEVE ANCHOR HLC-RC 1/2X2 1/4 25 90.67                            
47.04

48%
BOX

338100 KIT HLC-RC 3/8X1-7/8 MC 400/MC 400 752.68                          
390.55

48%
EA

338108 KIT HLC-RC 1/2X2-1/4 MC 200/MC 200 648.08                          
336.27

48%
EA

HDI & HDI+ DROP-IN ANCHORS
SINGLE BOXES

409492 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI+ 1/4" 100 96.39                            
50.01

48%
BOX

2058129 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI+ 3/8" 50 65.95                            
30.79

53%
BOX

2080046 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI+ 1/2" 50 103.91                          
53.91

48%
BOX

336428 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI 5/8" 25 115.67                          
54

53%
BOX

336429 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI 3/4" 25 157.30                          
81.62

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3461594 HDI 1/4" MC 1200 982.87                          509.98                       48% EA

3499052 HDI+ 3/8" MC (600 PCS) 600 672.70                          349.04                       48% EA

3499053 HDI+ 3/8" (1/3 PALLET = 4800 PCS) 4800 (8) MASTER CARTONS 5,168.67                       2,645.87                    49% EA

3514275 DROP-IN ANCHOR HDI+ 1/2" MC 300 529.92                          274.95                       48% EA

258540 KIT HDI 5/8 MC (100) 100 439.40                          
227.99

48%
EA

258541 KIT HDI 3/4 MC (100) 100 597.70                          
310.13

48%
EA

PALLETS

3461613 HDI 1/4" (1/3 PALLET = 9600 PCS.) 9600 1/3 PALLET 7,477.50                       3,879.85                    48% EA

3546359 HDI+ 1/4" PALLET 38400 FULL PALLET 12,960.28                     6,724.71                    48% EA

3546360 HDI+ 3/8" PALLET 14400 FULL PALLET 6,109.08                       3,169.83                    48% EA

3514276 DROP-IN ANCHOR HDI+ 1/2" 1/4 PALLET 2400 1/4 PALLET 4,071.89                       2,112.77                    48% EA

3546361 HDI+ 1/2" PALLET 7200 FULL PALLET 5,738.82                       2,977.67                    48% EA

HDI DROP-IN ANCHORS - 303 STAINLESS STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

336430 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI 1/4" SS303 100 654.29                          
339.48

48%
BOX

336431 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI 3/8" SS303 50 504.27                          
261.65

48%
BOX



336432 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI 1/2" SS303 50 847.37                          
439.67

48%
BOX

336433 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI 5/8" SS303 25 694.15                          
360.17

48%
BOX

336434 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI 3/4" SS303 25 1,161.72                       
602.78

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

339617 KIT HDI 1/4 SS303 MC (1200) 1200 8,238.66                       
3536.09

57%
EA

339618 KIT HDI 3/8 SS303 MC (600) 600 6,058.37                       
2600.43

57%
EA

339619 KIT HDI 1/2 SS303 MC (300) 300 3,863.13                       
2004.46

48%
EA

339620 KIT HDI 5/8 SS303 MC (100) 100 2,801.39                       
1202.18

57%
EA

339621 KIT HDI 3/4 SS303 MC (100) 100 3,655.44                       
1896.69

48%
EA

HDI-L+ FLUSH DROP-IN ANCHORS
SINGLE BOXES

409495 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI-L+ 1/4" 100 101.19                          
52.5

48%
BOX

2062739 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI-L+ 3/8" 50 93.78                            
37.76

60%
BOX

2080047 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI-L+ 1/2" 50 109.11                          
56.61

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3461597 DROP-IN ANCHOR HDI-L+ 1/4" MC 1200 1,031.98                       535.46                       48% EA

3499054 HDI-L+ 3/8" MC (600 PCS) 600 634.59                          311.87                       51% EA

3521028 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI-L+ 1/2" MC/300 300 552.81                          286.84                       48% EA

PALLETS

3499055 HDI-L+ 3/8" (1/3 PALLET = 4800 PCS) 4800 1/3 PALLET 4,259.13                       1,616.70                    62% EA

3521029 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI-L+ 1/2" 1/4PAL/2400 2400 1/4 PALLET 3,970.59                       2,060.22                    48% EA

3546362 HDI-L+ 1/4" PALLET 38400 FULL PALLET 17,034.18                     8,838.50                    48% EA

3546363 HDI-L+ 3/8" PALLET 6400 FULL PALLET 3,146.42                       1,632.58                    48% EA

3546364 HDI-L+ 1/2" PALLET 7200 FULL PALLET 5,923.90                       3,073.74                    48% EA

HDI-P SHORT DROP-IN ANCHORS - CARBON STEEL 
SINGLE BOXES

409498 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI-P 1/4" 100 143.71                          
43.45

70%
BOX

409499 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI-P 3/8" 100 136.78                          
68.93

50%
BOX

409500 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI-P 1/2" 50 113.93                          
31.29

73%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3461601 HDI-P 3/8" MC 1200 1,323.48                       659.84                       50% EA

PALLETS

3476903 HDI-P 3/8" (1/3 PALLET) 9600 1/3 PALLET 6,875.73                       2,556.10                    63% EA

3551374 HDI-P 1/4" PALLET 28800 FULL PALLET 14,099.81                     7,315.97                    48% EA

3551375 HDI-P 3/8" PALLET 28800 FULL PALLET 9,580.12                       4,970.82                    48% EA

3551376 HDI-P 1/2" PALLET 14400 FULL PALLET 12,061.85                     6,258.48                    48% EA

HDI-P TZ SHORT DROP-IN ANCHORS - CARBON STEEL
2204029 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI-P TZ 3/8" 100 128.53                          

66.69
48%

BOX

3596870 HDI-P TZ 3/8" MC (1200 PCS / MC) 1200 1,331.63                       720.50                       46% EA

3596872 HDI-P TZ 3/8" (1/3 PALLET = 9600 PCS) 9600 10,096.50                     5,122.56                    49% EA

3597043 HDI-P TZ 3/8" PALLET 28800 28,606.61                     13,446.81                  53% EA

3597044 HDI-P TZ 3/8" (300) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 300 422.68                          219.31                       48% EA

3597045 HDI-P TZ 3/8" (600) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 600 771.15                          400.13                       48% EA

3597046 HDI-P TZ 3/8" (1200) W/3 AUTO SET TOOLS 1200 1,542.31                       800.25                       48% EA

HDI-S DROP-IN ANCHORS - SPEED THREAD CARBON STEEL
336931 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI-S 1/2" 50 137.49                          

68.93
50%

BOX

337858 KIT HDI-S 1/2" 300 666.03                          
331.56

50%
EA

336932 FLUSH ANCHOR HDI-S 3/4" 25 92.07                            
47.77

48%
BOX

HDV VOLUME LINE DROP-IN ANCHORS
SINGLE BOXES

2207574 FLUSH ANCHOR HDV 1/4" 100 REPLACING #409505 76.85                            
42.26

45%
BOX

2207573 FLUSH ANCHOR HDV 3/8" 50 REPLACING #409506 34.45                            18.94                         45% BOX

2058128 FLUSH ANCHOR HDV 1/2" 50 60.06                            
31.16

48%
ZPX

MASTER CARTONS

3499046 HDV 1/4" MC (1500 PCS) 1500 (1) MASTER CARTON 986.41                          511.82                       48% EA

3499049 HDV 1/4" (1/3 PALLET = 12000 PCS) 12,000 (8) MASTER CARTONS 7,727.39                       3,961.97                    49% EA

3499047 HDV 3/8" MC (600 PCS) 600 (1) MASTER CARTON 355.11                          184.26                       48% EA

3499050 HDV 3/8" (1/3 PALLET = 4800 PCS) 4800 (8) MASTER CARTONS 2,730.80                       1,399.36                    49% EA

3499048 HDV 1/2" MC (350 PCS) 350 (1) MASTER CARTON 360.96                          187.29                       48% EA

3540617 FLUSH ANCHOR HDV 1/2" 4MC 1400 (4) MASTER CARTONS 1,398.88                       725.84                       48% EA

3499051 HDV 1/2" (1/4 PALLET = 2800 PCS) 2800 (8) MASTER CARTONS 2,744.42                       1,423.98                    48% EA



PALLETS

3546365 HDV 1/4" PALLET 24000 6,290.78                       3,264.09                    48% EA

3546366 HDV 3/8" PALLET 9600 2,247.19                       1,166.00                    48% EA

3546367 HDV 1/2" PALLET 5600 2,695.24                       1,398.48                    48% EA

HDI & HDV STOP DRILL BITS
2065216 STOP DRILL BIT TE-CX 3/8"-1" 1 FOR 1/4" HDI & HDV 72.13                            34.99                         51% EA

2065217 STOP DRILL BIT TE-CX 1/2"-1-9/16" 1 FOR 3/8" HDI & HDV 86.13                            41.66                         52% EA

2087468 STOP DRILL BIT  TE-CX 1/2"-3/4" 1 FOR 3/8" HDI-P 63.62                            33.01                         48% EA

2065218 STOP DRILL BIT TE-CX 5/8"-2" 1 FOR 1/2" HDI & HDV 131.02                          63.42                         52% EA

SETTING TOOLS FOR HDI, HDI+ & HDI-P
3547142 HDI+ 1/4" (300) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 300 INCLUDES 300 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 231.75                          120.25                       48% EA

3547873 HDI+ 1/4" (600) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 600 INCLUDES 600 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 382.02                          198.22                       48% EA

3547874 HDI+ 1/4" (1200) W/ 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 1200 INCLUDES 1200 ANCHORS + 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 688.21                          357.09                       48% EA

3547875 HDI+ 3/8" (300) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 300 INCLUDES 300 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 255.62                          132.63                       48% EA

3547876 HDI+ 3/8" (600) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 600 INCLUDES 600 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 428.38                          222.27                       48% EA

3547877 HDI+ 3/8" (1200) W/ 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 1200 INCLUDES 1200 ANCHORS + 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 771.08                          400.09                       48% EA

3547878 HDI+ 1/2" (300) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 300 INCLUDES 300 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 443.82                          230.29                       48% EA

3547879 HDI+ 1/2" (600) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 600 INCLUDES 600 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 792.14                          411.02                       48% EA

3547880 HDI+ 1/2" (1200) W/ 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 1200 INCLUDES 1200 ANCHORS + 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 1,422.76                       738.23                       48% EA

3547881 HDI-L+ 1/4" (300) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 300 INCLUDES 300 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 240.17                          124.62                       48% EA

3547882 HDI-L+ 1/4" (600) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 600 INCLUDES 600 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 401.69                          208.42                       48% EA

3547893 HDI-L+ 1/4" (1200) W/3 AUTO SET TOOL 1200 INCLUDES 1200 ANCHORS + 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 723.32                          375.31                       48% EA

3547894 HDI-L+ 3/8" (300) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 300 INCLUDES 300 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 258.43                          134.09                       48% EA

3547895 HDI-L+ 3/8" (600) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 600 INCLUDES 600 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 435.40                          225.91                       48% EA

3547896 HDI-L+ 3/8" (1200) W/3 AUTO SET TOOL 1200 INCLUDES 1200 ANCHORS + 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 780.90                          405.19                       48% EA

3547897 HDI-L+ 1/2" (300) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 300 INCLUDES 300 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 464.89                          241.22                       48% EA

3547898 HDI-L+ 1/2" (600) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 600 INCLUDES 600 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 828.66                          429.96                       48% EA

3547899 HDI-L+ 1/2" (1200) W/3 AUTO SET TOOL 1200 INCLUDES 1200 ANCHORS + 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 1,494.39                       775.39                       48% EA

3547900 HDI-P 1/4" (300) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 300 INCLUDES 300 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 259.84                          134.82                       48% EA

3547901 HDI-P 1/4" (600) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 600 INCLUDES 600 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 442.42                          229.56                       48% EA

3547902 HDI-P 1/4" (1200) W/3 AUTO SET TOOLS 1200 INCLUDES 1200 ANCHORS + 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 793.55                          411.75                       48% EA

3547903 HDI-P 3/8" (300) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 300 INCLUDES 300 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 240.17                          124.62                       48% EA

3547904 HDI-P 3/8" (600) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 600 INCLUDES 600 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 401.69                          208.42                       48% EA

3547905 HDI-P 3/8" (1200) W/3 AUTO SET TOOLS 1200 INCLUDES 1200 ANCHORS + 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 721.91                          374.58                       48% EA

3547906 HDI-P 1/2" (300) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 300 INCLUDES 300 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 366.58                          190.21                       48% EA

3547907 HDI-P 1/2" (600) W/ AUTO SET TOOL 600 INCLUDES 600 ANCHORS + 1 AUTO SET TOOL 636.24                          330.13                       48% EA

3547908 HDI-P 1/2" (1200) W/3 AUTO SET TOOLS 1200 INCLUDES 1200 ANCHORS + 3 AUTO SET TOOLS 1,143.26                       593.20                       48% EA

3535291 TE 4A 3/8" HDI-L+ MC AUTO SET TOOL 1 INCLUDES 600 ANCHORS 990.95                          514.17                       48% EA

3535720 TE 2 3/8" HDI-P MC AUTO SET TOOL 1 INCLUDES 1200 ANCHORS 721.87                          374.56                       48% EA

32978 SETTING TOOL HAND 1/4" 1 FOR STANDARD LENGTH HDI ANHORS - 1/4" DIAMETER 7.32                              
3.7

49%
EA

2034017 SETTING TOOL HST-P 1/4" 1 FOR "SHORT" HDI-P ANHORS - 1/4" DIAMETER 17.72                            8.49                           52% EA

32979 SETTING TOOL HAND 3/8" 1 FOR STANDARD LENGTH HDI ANHORS - 3/8" DIAMETER 9.84                              
5.1

48%
EA

32980 SETTING TOOL HAND 1/2" 1 FOR STANDARD LENGTH HDI ANHORS - 1/2" DIAMETER 12.04                            
6.21

48%
EA

2034016 SETTING TOOL HST-P 1/2" 1 FOR "SHORT" HDI-P ANHORS - 1/2" DIAMETER 22.69                            10.05                         56% EA

32981 SETTING TOOL HAND 5/8" 1 FOR STANDARD LENGTH HDI ANHORS - 5/8" DIAMETER 17.15                            
8.88

48%
EA

32982 SETTING TOOL HAND 3/4" 1 FOR STANDARD LENGTH HDI ANHORS - 3/4" DIAMETER 14.45                            
7.48

48%
EA

247776 SETTING TOOL HSD-G 3/8"X20 1 FOR "SHORT" HDI-P ANHORS - 3/8" DIAMETER WITH HAND GUARD 45.25                            
23.48

48%
EA

253784 SETTING TOOL HSD M10 3/8X20 1 FOR "SHORT" HDI-P ANHORS - 3/8" DIAMETER 26.55                            
13.77

48%
EA

243751 SETTING TOOL HSD-M M10 3/8"X40 1 AUTOMATIC SETTING TOOL FOR HAMMER DRILLS 124.32                          64.50                         48% EA

243752 SETTING TOOL HSD-M M12 1/2"X50 1 AUTOMATIC SETTING TOOL FOR HAMMER DRILLS 150.86                          
78.28

48%
EA

2204112 SETTING TOOL HDI-P TZ 3/8" 1 AUTO SETTING TOOL HDI-P TZ 3/8" 72.88                            37.81                         48% EA

2204110 SETTING TOOL HST HDI-P TZ 3/8"X20 1 HAND SETTING TOOL HDI-P TZ 3/8" 37.10                            19.25                         48% BOX

KWIK-CON II+ - 3/16" TORX HEX HEAD (THH)
SINGLE BOXES

433029 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 1/4 THH 100 39.57                            20.53                         48% BOX

433030 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 3/4 THH 100 45.63                            23.67                         48% BOX

433031 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 1/4 THH 100 55.78                            28.94                         48% BOX

433032 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 3/4 THH 100 63.04                            32.71                         48% BOX

433033 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 1/4 THH 100 85.92                            44.58                         48% BOX

433034 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 3/4 THH 100 96.62                            50.13                         48% BOX

433035 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X4 THH 100 117.59                          61.01                         48% BOX



MASTER CARTONS

3477569 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 1/4 THH MC 1000 353.74                          183.55                       48% EA

3477570 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 3/4 THH MC 1000 393.86                          204.36                       48% EA

3477571 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 1/4 THH MC 1000 491.95                          255.26                       48% EA

3477572 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 3/4 THH MC 1000 566.28                          293.83                       48% EA

3477573 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 1/4 THH MC 1000 769.89                          399.47                       48% EA

3477574 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 3/4 THH MC 1000 974.99                          500.55                       49% EA

3477575 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X4 THH MC 1000 1,043.37                       541.37                       48% EA

KWIK-CON II+ - 3/16" TORX FLAT HEAD (TFH)
SINGLE BOXES

433010 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 1/4 TFH 100 36.88                            19.13                         48% BOX

433011 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 3/4 TFH 100 44.15                            22.90                         48% BOX

433013 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 1/4 TFH 100 53.37                            27.69                         48% BOX

433015 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 3/4 TFH 100 62.75                            32.56                         48% BOX

433016 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 1/4 TFH 100 88.88                            46.12                         48% BOX

433018 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 3/4 TFH 100 104.37                          54.15                         48% BOX

433019 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X4 TFH 100 112.96                          58.50                         48% BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3477553 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 1/4 TFH MC 1000 341.87                          177.39                       48% EA

3477554 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 3/4 TFH MC 1000 384.95                          199.74                       48% EA

3477555 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 1/4 TFH MC 1000 477.11                          247.56                       48% EA

3477556 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 3/4 TFH MC 1000 557.36                          289.20                       48% EA

3477557 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 1/4 TFH MC 1000 789.20                          409.49                       48% EA

3477558 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 3/4 TFH MC 1000 936.35                          485.84                       48% EA

3477559 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X4 TFH MC 1000 1,004.71                       521.31                       48% EA

KWIK-CON II+ - 3/16" PHILLIPS FLAT HEAD (PFH)
SINGLE BOXES

433036 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 1/4 PFH 100 39.09                            20.28                         48% BOX

433037 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 3/4 PFH 100 44.15                            22.90                         48% BOX

433038 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 1/4 PFH 100 53.37                            27.69                         48% BOX

433039 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 3/4 PFH 100 62.30                            32.22                         48% BOX

433040 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 1/4 PFH 100 85.04                            44.13                         48% BOX

433042 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 3/4 PFH 100 106.73                          55.38                         48% BOX

433044 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X4 PFH 100 112.96                          58.50                         48% BOX

433045 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 1/4 SS 100 115.21                          59.78                         48% BOX

433046 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 3/4 SS 100 225.92                          
117.23

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3477576 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 1/4 PFH MC 1000 353.74                          183.54                       48% EA

3477577 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 3/4 PFH MC 1000 384.95                          199.74                       48% EA

3477578 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 1/4 PFH MC 1000 477.11                          247.56                       48% EA

3477579 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 3/4 PFH MC 1000 557.36                          289.20                       48% EA

3477580 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 1/4 PFH MC 1000 763.93                          396.38                       48% EA

3477581 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X3 3/4 PFH MC 1000 951.21                          493.56                       48% EA

3477582 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X4 PFH MC 1000 1,013.64                       525.95                       48% EA

3477583 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X1 1/4 PFH SS410 MC 1000 582.60                          302.30                       48% EA

3477584 KWIK-CON II+ 3/16X2 3/4 PFH SS410 MC 1000 1,190.48                       617.70                       48% EA

KWIK-CON II+ - 1/4" TORX HEX WASHER HEAD (THH)
SINGLE BOXES

433020 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 1/4 THH 100 59.17                            30.70                         48% BOX

433021 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1-3/4 THH 100 66.89                            34.70                         48% BOX

433022 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 1/4 THH 100 85.92                            44.58                         48% BOX

433023 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 3/4 THH 100 95.15                            49.37                         48% BOX

433024 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 1/4 THH 100 121.45                          63.02                         48% BOX

433025 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 3/4 THH 100 144.64                          75.05                         48% BOX

433026 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X4 THH 100 162.01                          84.06                         48% BOX

433027 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 1/4 SS 100 182.83                          
94.87

48%
BOX

433028 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 3/4 SS 100 315.11                          
163.5

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3477560 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 1/4 THH MC 1000 518.72                          269.15                       48% EA

3477561 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1-3/4 THH MC 1000 600.46                          311.56                       48% EA

3477562 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 1/4 THH MC 1000 769.89                          399.47                       48% EA



3477563 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 3/4 THH MC 1000 850.15                          441.11                       48% EA

3477564 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 1/4 THH MC 1000 1,090.90                       566.03                       48% EA

3477565 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 3/4 THH MC 1000 1,291.55                       670.15                       48% EA

3477566 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X4 THH MC 1000 1,446.12                       750.35                       48% EA

3477567 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 1/4 THH SS410 MC 1000 982.42                          509.74                       48% EA

3477568 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 3/4 THH SS410 MC 1000 1,605.19                       832.87                       48% EA

KWIK-CON II+ - 1/4" TORX FLAT HEAD (TFH)
SINGLE BOXES

433001 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 1/4 TFH 100 55.78                            28.94                         48% BOX

433003 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 3/4 TFH 100 64.67                            33.55                         48% BOX

433004 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 1/4 TFH 100 81.16                            42.11                         48% BOX

433006 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 3/4 TFH 100 93.66                            48.60                         48% BOX

433007 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 1/4 TFH 100 115.94                          60.16                         48% BOX

433008 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 3/4 TFH 100 136.89                          71.02                         48% BOX

433009 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X4 TFH 100 143.87                          74.50                         48% BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3477546 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 1/4 TFH MC 1000 500.88                          259.89                       48% EA

3477547 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 3/4 TFH MC 1000 582.60                          302.30                       48% EA

3477548 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 1/4 TFH MC 1000 726.79                          377.11                       48% EA

3477549 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 3/4 TFH MC 1000 835.27                          433.40                       48% EA

3477550 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 1/4 TFH MC 1000 1,035.92                       537.50                       48% EA

3477551 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 3/4 TFH MC 1000 1,236.55                       641.61                       48% EA

3477552 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X4 TFH MC 1000 1,291.57                       670.15                       48% EA

KWIK-CON II+ - 1/4" PHILLIPS FLAT HEAD (PFH)
SINGLE BOXES

433047 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 1/4 PFH 100 59.17                            30.70                         48% BOX

433048 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 3/4 PFH 100 65.40                            33.93                         48% BOX

433049 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 1/4 PFH 100 82.07                            42.58                         48% BOX

433050 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 3/4 PFH 100 94.41                            48.99                         48% BOX

433051 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 1/4 PFH 100 118.34                          61.40                         48% BOX

433053 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 3/4 PFH 100 138.37                          71.80                         48% BOX

433054 SCREW ANCHOR KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X4 PFH 100 146.85                          76.20                         48% BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3477585 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 1/4 PFH MC 1000 518.72                          269.15                       48% EA

3477586 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X1 3/4 PFH MC 1000 582.60                          302.30                       48% EA

3477587 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 1/4 PFH MC 1000 726.79                          377.11                       48% EA

3477588 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X2 3/4 PFH MC 1000 835.27                          433.40                       48% EA

3477589 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 1/4 PFH MC 1000 1,043.37                       541.37                       48% EA

3477590 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X3 3/4 PFH MC 1000 1,245.49                       646.24                       48% EA

3477591 KWIK-CON II+ 1/4X4 PFH MC 1000 1,307.62                       678.48                       48% EA

KWIK-CON II+ - MATCHED TOLERANCE DRILL BITS
438628 CONCRETE DRILL BIT KWIK-CON 1/4 (6.4MM) 1 30.01                            

14.11
53%

EA

438629 BLOCK DRILL BIT KWIK-CON 1/4(6.4MM) TE-C 1 30.01                            
14.8

51%
EA

438630 CONCRETE DRILL BIT KWIK-CON 3/16(4.8MM) 1 30.01                            
14.11

53%
EA

438631 BLOCK DRILL BIT KWIK-CON 3/16(4.8MM) TE- 1 30.01                            
14.8

51%
EA

438632 CONCRETE DRILL BIT KWIK-CON 1/4(6.4MM) S 1 27.36                            
13.51

51%
EA

438633 BLOCK DRILL BIT KWIK-CON 1/4(6.4MM) SM. 1 27.36                            
13.51

51%
EA

438634 CONCRETE DRILL BIT KWIK-CON 3/16(4.8MM) 1 27.36                            
13.51

51%
EA

438635 BLOCK DRILL BIT KWIK-CON 3/16(4.8MM) SM. 1 27.36                            
13.51

51%
EA

KWIK-CON II+ - HEX DRIVER SYSTEM
235097 SETTING TOOL KWIK-CON HEX DELUXE 1 132.83                          

68.92
48%

EA

235100 HEXAGONAL SLEEVE 5/16" KWIK-CON 1 24.80                            
12.87

48%
EA

235098 SETTING TOOL KWIK-CON HEX 1 42.26                            
21.92

48%
EA

235101 BIT HOLDER KWIK-CON 5/16" 1 6.78                              
3.5

48%
EA

METAL HIT ANCHORS HMH
SINGLE BOXES

66137 METAL ANCHOR ZAMAC 3/16X7/8 100 81.29                            
42.18

48%
BOX

15538 METAL ANCHOR ZAMAC 1/4X3/4 100 94.74                            
49.16

48%
BOX

66138 METAL ANCHOR ZAMAC 1/4X1 100 100.99                          
52.4

48%
BOX

66139 METAL ANCHOR ZAMAC 1/4X1 1/4 100 111.43                          
57.81

48%
BOX

66140 METAL ANCHOR ZAMAC 1/4X1 1/2 100 123.15                          
63.9

48%
BOX



45453 METAL ANCHOR ZAMAC 1/4X2 100 143.99                          
74.71

48%
BOX

2173408 METAL ANCHOR HIT HMH 1/4" X 2-1/2" 100 153.10                          
79.44

48%
BOX

2173409 METAL ANCHOR HIT HMH 1/4" X 3" 50 86.38                            
44.82

48%
BOX

230567 METAL ANCHOR HMH 1/4" X 1" SS 100 STAINLESS STEEL 123.02                          
63.75

48%
BOX

230568 METAL ANCHOR HMH 1/4" X 1 1/4" SS 100 STAINLESS STEEL 139.44                          
72.2

48%
BOX

230569 METAL ANCHOR HMH 1/4" X 1 1/2" SS 100 STAINLESS STEEL 155.19                          
80.45

48%
BOX

230570 METAL ANCHOR HMH 1/4" X 2" SS 100 STAINLESS STEEL 179.33                          
93

48%
BOX

2173260 METAL ANCHOR HMH 1/4"X2-1/2" SS 100 STAINLESS STEEL 230.34                          
119.45

48%
BOX

2173261 METAL ANCHOR HMH 1/4"X3" SS 50 STAINLESS STEEL 129.92                          
67.35

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

20679 KIT ZAMAC 3/16X7/8 2000 1,477.61                       
570.9

61%
EA

20680 KIT ZAMAC 1/4X3/4 1000 1,077.34                       
329.38

69%
EA

20681 KIT ZAMAC 1/4X1 1000 1,169.31                       
352.06

70%
EA

20682 KIT ZAMAC 1/4X1 1/4 1000 1,264.56                       
384.26

70%
EA

20683 KIT ZAMAC 1/4X1 1/2 1000 1,420.10                       
427.08

70%
EA

20684 KIT ZAMAC 1/4X2 1000 1,669.74                       
440

74%
EA

308495 KIT HIT 1/4X1SS (1000) 1000 STAINLESS STEEL 1,116.07                       
431.2

61%
EA

308496 KIT HIT 1/4X1 1/4SS (1000) 1000 STAINLESS STEEL 1,263.53                       
488.16

61%
EA

308497 KIT HIT 1/4X1 1/2SS (1000) 1000 STAINLESS STEEL 1,394.27                       
538.69

61%
EA

308498 KIT HIT 1/4X2SS (1000) 1000 STAINLESS STEEL 1,622.15                       
626.75

61%
EA

SPLIT BOLTS HSH
2173472 SPLIT BOLT HSH 1/4" X 1-1/4" RH 100 ROUND HEAD 23.19                            12.03                         48% BOX

2173473 SPLIT BOLT HSH 1/4" X 1-1/2" RH 100 ROUND HEAD 24.52                            12.72                         48% BOX

2173474 SPLIT BOLT HSH 1/4" X 2" RH 100 ROUND HEAD 27.83                            14.43                         48% BOX

2173475 SPLIT BOLT HSH 1/4" X 2-1/2" RH 100 ROUND HEAD 31.14                            16.16                         48% BOX

2173476 SPLIT BOLT HSH 1/4" X 1 1/2" FH 100 FLAT COUNTER-SUNK HEAD 24.52                            12.72                         48% BOX

2173477 SPLIT BOLT HSH 1/4" X 2" FH 100 FLAT COUNTER-SUNK HEAD 27.83                            14.43                         48% BOX

2173478 SPLIT BOLT HSH 1/4" X 2 1/2" FH 100 FLAT COUNTER-SUNK HEAD 31.14                            16.16                         48% BOX

2173479 SPLIT BOLT HSH 1/4" X 3" FH 100 FLAT COUNTER-SUNK HEAD 32.47                            16.84                         48% BOX

2173640 SPLIT BOLT HSH 1/4" X 3 1/2" FH 100 FLAT COUNTER-SUNK HEAD 35.77                            18.56                         48% BOX

HPS-1 IMPACT ANCHORS - CARBON STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

260347 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 5/5X25 200 83.54                            
40.3

52%
BOX

260348 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 5/15X35 200 96.63                            
40.91

58%
BOX

260368 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 1/4"X1" 200 122.21                          
59.42

51%
BOX

260344 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 1/4"X1 5/8" 100 58.41                            
30.3

48%
BOX

260345 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 1/4"X2 1/16" 100 79.13                            
36.44

54%
BOX

260346 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 1/4"X2 5/8" 100 95.91                            
49.76

48%
BOX

260353 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 8/10X40 100 103.51                          
48.99

53%
BOX

260354 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 8/30X60 50 60.73                            
24.41

60%
BOX

260355 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 8/60X90 50 79.47                            
34.97

56%
BOX

260356 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 8/80X110 50 109.38                          
50.7

54%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

247053 KIT HPS-1 3/16X1 MC 1 822.09                          
426.56

48%
EA

247054 KIT HPS-1 3/16X1 1/2 MC 1 950.52                          
441.8

54%
EA

247055 KIT HPS-1 1/4X1 MC 1 1,207.32                       
626.44

48%
EA

247056 KIT HPS-1 1/4X1 5/8 (900) 900 459.08                          
238.2

48%
EA

247057 KIT HPS-1 1/4X2 1/16 (900) 900 628.92                          
326.33

48%
EA

247058 KIT HPS-1 1/4X2 5/8 (900) 900 727.12                          
377.28

48%
EA

247059 KIT HPS-1 5/16X1 5/8 (900) 900 762.85                          
394.78

48%
EA

247060 KIT HPS-1 5/16X2 1/2 (600) 600 595.99                          
263.63

56%
EA

247061 KIT HPS-1 5/16X3 5/8 (600) 600 789.53                          
377.51

52%
EA

247062 KIT HPS-1 5/16X4 3/8 (600) 600 1,186.21                       
547.45

54%
EA

HPS-1 R IMPACT ANCHORS - 304 STAINLESS STEEL
SINGLE BOXES

260358 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 R 5/15X35 200 287.94                          
149.4

48%
BOX

230520 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 R 1/4"X1" 200 330.54                          
171.51

48%
BOX

230521 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 R 1/4"X1 5/8" 100 165.59                          
85.92

48%
BOX

230522 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 R 1/4"X2 1/16" 100 190.07                          
98.62

48%
BOX

230523 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 R 1/4"X2 5/8" 100 236.04                          
122.48

48%
BOX

260365 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 R 8/60X90 50 218.72                          
113.48

48%
BOX



MASTER CARTONS

246937 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 R 1/4X1 (2400/MC) 2400 3,668.00                       
1903.2

48%
EA

246938 KIT HPS-1 R 1/4X1 5/8 (900) 900 1,266.70                       
657.25

48%
EA

246939 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 R 1/4X2 1/16 (900/MC 900 1,506.26                       
781.55

48%
EA

246940 IMPACT ANCHOR HPS-1 R 1/4X2 5/8 (900/MC) 900 2,530.26                       
1312.87

48%
EA

TOGGLER BOLT 2 HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS
2158768 HOLLOW WALL MET. ANCHOR HTB-2-S 3/16 PH 100 112.63                          

58.44
48%

BOX

2158769 HOLLOW WALL MET. ANCHOR HTB-2-S 3/16 SRH 100 REPLACES #374493 112.63                          
58.44

48%
BOX

2158767 HOLLOW WALL MET. ANCHOR HTB-2 3/16 100 REPLACES #374495 95.40                            
49.5

48%
BOX

2158771 HOLLOW WALL MET. ANCHOR HTB-2-S 1/4 PH 100 121.90                          
63.25

48%
BOX

2158772 HOLLOW WALL MET. ANCHOR HTB-2-S 1/4 SRH 100 121.90                          
63.25

48%
BOX

2158770 HOLLOW WALL MET. ANCHOR HTB-2 1/4 100 REPLACES #374496 104.68                          
54.31

48%
BOX

2158774 HOLLOW WALL MET. ANCHOR HTB-2-S 3/8 SRH 25 REPLACES #66365 51.68                            26.81                         48% BOX

2158773 HOLLOW WALL MET. ANCHOR HTB-2 3/8 25 REPLACES #66370 47.70                            24.75                         48% BOX

2158776 HOLLOW WALL MET. ANCHOR HTB-2-S 1/2 SRH 25 REPLACES #66366 78.17                            
40.56

48%
BOX

2158775 HOLLOW WALL MET. ANCHOR HTB-2 1/2 25 REPLACES# 66371 74.20                            
38.5

48%
BOX

KWIK TOG ANCHORS - HLD
335506 LIGHT-DUTY ANCHOR HLD 2 150 79.81                            

41.41
48%

BOX

335507 LIGHT-DUTY ANCHOR HLD 3 100 60.80                            
31.55

48%
BOX

335508 LIGHT-DUTY ANCHOR HLD 4 100 70.38                            
36.52

48%
BOX

3001809 KWIK TOG 2 (HLD2) MC (1800PCS) 1800 694.61                          
360.4

48%
EA

3001810 KWIK TOG 3 (HLD3) MC (1200PCS) 1200 628.25                          
325.98

48%
EA

3001811 KWIK TOG 4 (HLD4) MC (1200PCS) 1200 613.42                          
318.28

48%
EA

HSP & HFP DRYWALL ANCHORS
SINGLE BOXES

2158777 DRYWALL ANCHOR HSP 100 74.78                            
38.8

48%
BOX

2158778 DRYWALL ANCHOR HSP-S 100 REPLACES # 332683 87.08                            
45.18

48%
BOX

2158779 DRYWALL ANCHOR HFP 100 54.08                            
28.06

48%
BOX

2158780 DRYWALL ANCHOR HFP-S 100 REPLACES # 332687 62.15                            
32.24

48%
BOX

MASTER CARTONS

3555249 DRYWALL ANCHOR HSP W/O SCREWS MC 1600 REPLACES # 333979 1,136.24                       589.56                       48% EA

3555250 DRYWALL ANCHOR HSP W/ SCREWS MC 1600 REPLACES # 333980 1,324.44                       687.21                       48% EA

3555251 DRYWALL ANCHOR HFP W/O SCREWS MC 1600 REPLACES # 333982 820.23                          425.59                       48% EA

3555252 DRYWALL ANCHOR HFP W/ SCREWS MC 1600 REPLACES # 333983 946.63                          491.18                       48% EA

PALLETS

3555273 DRYWALL ANCHOR HSP W/O SCREWS PALLET 51200 32,530.84                     16,879.30                  48% EA

3555274 DRYWALL ANCHOR HSP W/ SCREWS PALLET 51200 37,952.50                     19,692.32                  48% EA

3555275 DRYWALL ANCHOR HFP W/O SCREWS PALLET 51200 23,494.71                     12,190.60                  48% EA

3555276 DRYWALL ANCHOR HFP W/ SCREWS PALLET 51200 27,109.66                     14,066.26                  48% EA

332688 DRIVER BIT D-B PH2 HSP/HFP 5 60.42                            
31.35

48%
ZPX

IDP INSULATION ANCHORS
332105 INSULATION MANDREL IDP 0/2 250 262.24                          

136.07
48%

BOX

332106 INSULATION MANDREL IDP 2/4 250 282.18                          
146.42

48%
BOX

332107 INSULATION MANDREL IDP 4/6 250 302.69                          
157.06

48%
BOX

332108 INSULATION MANDREL IDP 6/8 250 320.73                          
166.42

48%
BOX

332109 INSULATION MANDREL IDP 8/10 250 406.75                          
211.05

48%
BOX

332110 INSULATION MANDREL IDP 10/12 250 487.97                          
253.19

48%
BOX

HUD-1 UNIVERSAL PLASTIC ANCHORS
331615 UNIV. ANCHOR HUD-1 5X25 (500) 500 41.03                            21.29                         48% ZPX

336484 KIT HUD-1 3/16X1 W/SCREW (500) 500 INCLUDES #8 X 1 1/2 COMBO PAN HEAD SCREW 91.58                            
47.52

48%
EA

331616 UNIV. ANCHOR HUD-1 6X30 (500) 500 61.54                            31.93                         48% ZPX

336486 KIT HUD-1 6X30 500 INCLUDES #10 X 1 1/2 COMBO PAN HEAD SCREW 162.38                          
84.25

48%
EA

331617 UNIV. ANCHOR HUD-1 8X40 (400) 400 64.23                            33.32                         48% ZPX

331618 UNIV. ANCHOR HUD-1 10X50 (200) 200 51.73                            26.64                         49% ZPX

336488 KIT HUD-1 3/8X2 W/SCREW (200) 200 INCLUDES 5/16 X 2 1/2 COMBO HEX HEAD LAG SCREW 142.40                          
73.89

48%
EA

HUD-L UNIVERSAL PLASTIC ANCHOR
315938 UNIV. ANCHOR HUD-L 6X50 (400) 400 96.24                            49.93                         48% ZPX

KWIK CAST ANCHOR - KCM-PD - MULTI THREAD PAN DECK
2198100 KWIK CAST KCM-PD 1/43/8 GREEN-G 250

GREEN BODY / GREEN PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR USE WITH 1/4" OR 3/8" 
DIAMETER ROD

417.38                          
216.56

48%
ZPX

2198101 KWIK CAST KCM-PD 3/81/25/8 RED-R 100
RED BODY / RED PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR USE WITH 3/8", 1/2" OR 5/8" 
DIAMETER ROD

258.38                          
134.06

48%
ZPX

2198102 KWIK CAST KCM-PD 3/81/25/83/4 GREY-O 25
GREY BODY / ORANGE PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR USE WITH 3/8", 1/2", 5/8" 
OR 3/4" DIAMETER ROD

186.83                          
96.94

48%
ZPX



KWIK CAST ANCHOR - KCM-WF - MULTI THREAD WOOD FORM
SINGLE BOXES

2193277 KWIK CAST KCM-WF 1/43/8 GREEN-G 250
GREEN BODY / GREEN PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR USE WITH 1/4" OR 3/8" 
DIAMETER ROD

417.38                          
216.56

48%
EA

2193276 KWIK CAST KCM-WF 1/43/8 GREEN-R 250
GREEN BODY / RED PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR USE WITH 1/4" OR 3/8" 
DIAMETER ROD

437.25                          
226.88

48%
EA

2193279 KWIK CAST KCM-WF 3/81/2 ORANGE-O 150
ORANGE BODY / ORANGE PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR USE WITH 3/8" OR 
1/2" DIAMETER ROD

312.70                          
162.25

48%
EA

2193278 KWIK CAST KCM-WF 3/81/2 ORANGE-B 150
ORANGE BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR USE WITH 3/8" OR 1/2" 
DIAMETER ROD

324.63                          
168.44

48%
EA

2193274 KWIK CAST KCM-WF 3/81/25/8 RED-R 100
RED BODY / RED PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR USE WITH 3/8", 1/2" OR 5/8" 
DIAMETER ROD

258.38                          
134.06

48%
EA

2193290 KWIK CAST KCM-WF 3/81/25/8 RED-B 100
RED BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR USE WITH 3/8", 1/2" OR 5/8" 
DIAMETER ROD

266.32                          
138.19

48%
EA

2193275 KWIK CAST KCM-WF 3/81/25/83/4 GREY-O 25
GREY BODY / ORANGE PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR USE WITH 3/8", 1/2", 5/8" 
OR 3/4" DIAMETER ROD

186.83                          
96.94

48%
EA

2206205 SETTING TOOL KCM-WF-ST 1 FOR USE WITH KCM CAST IN ANCHORS 801.63                          
415.94

48%
EA

HALF PALLETS WITH SETTING TOOL

3600905 KCM-WF GREEN/G 1/2 PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 2250 1/2 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 3,756.39                       2,066.01                    45% EA

3600906 KCM-WF GREEN/R 1/2 PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 2250 1/2 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 3,944.51                       2,169.48                    45% EA

3600907 KCM-WF ORANGE/O 1/2 PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 1350 1/2 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 2,818.29                       1,550.05                    45% EA

3600908 KCM-WF ORANGE/B 1/2 PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 1350 1/2 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 2,930.88                       1,611.98                    45% EA

3600909 KCM-WF RED/R 1/2 PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 900 1/2 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 2,329.36                       1,281.14                    45% EA

3600910 KCM-WF RED/B 1/2 PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 900 1/2 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 2,404.88                       1,322.68                    45% EA

PALLETS WITH SETTING TOOL

3600911 KCM-WF GREEN/G PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 4500 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 7,137.77                       3,925.77                    45% EA

3600912 KCM-WF GREEN/R PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 4500 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 7,494.22                       4,121.82                    45% EA

3600923 KCM-WF ORANGE/O PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 2700 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 5,352.97                       2,944.13                    45% EA

3600924 KCM-WF ORANGE/B PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 2700 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 5,567.64                       3,062.20                    45% EA

3600925 KCM-WF RED/R PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 1800 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 4,425.50                       2,434.02                    45% EA

3600926 KCM-WF RED/B PALLET+KCM-WF-ST 1800 PALLET WITH KCM-WF SETTING TOOL 4,568.58                       2,512.71                    45% EA

PALLETS

3579574 KCM-WF 1/4 3/8 GREEN/G PA 4500 PALLET 6,720.42                       3,487.00                    48% EA

3579575 KCM-WF 1/4 3/8 GREEN/R PA 4500 PALLET 7,076.87                       3,671.94                    48% EA

3579576 KCM-WF 3/8 1/2 ORANGE/O PA 2700 PALLET 4,935.63                       2,560.94                    48% EA

3579577 KCM-WF 3/8 1/2 ORANGE/B PA 2700 PALLET 5,150.26                       2,672.31                    48% EA

3579578 KCM-WF 3/8 1/2 5/8 RED/R PA 1800 PALLET 4,008.15                       2,079.69                    48% EA

3579579 KCM-WF 3/8 1/2 5/8 RED/B PA 1800 PALLET 4,151.25                       2,153.94                    48% EA

3579580 KCM-WF 3/8 TO 3/4 GREY/O PA 450 PALLET 3,172.06                       1,645.88                    48% EA

KWIK CAST ANCHOR - KCS-WF - SINGLE THREAD WOOD FORM
SINGLE BOXES

2155996 KWIK CAST ANCHOR KCS-WF 1/4" GREEN 200 SINGLE THREAD - FOR USE WITH ONLY 1/4" DIAMETER ROD 408.71                          
212.07

48%
BOX

2148806 KWIK CAST ANCHOR KCS-WF 3/8" RED 200 SINGLE THREAD - FOR USE WITH ONLY 3/8" DIAMETER ROD 408.71                          
212.07

48%
BOX

2148807 KWIK CAST ANCHOR KCS-WF 1/2" ORANGE 150 SINGLE THREAD - FOR USE WITH ONLY 1/2" DIAMETER ROD 429.78                          
200.7

53%
BOX

2155997 KWIK CAST ANCHOR KCS-WF 5/8" YELLOW 100 SINGLE THREAD - FOR USE WITH ONLY 5/8" DIAMETER ROD 320.23                          
166.16

48%
BOX

2155998 KWIK CAST ANCHOR KCS-WF 3/4" BLACK 100 SINGLE THREAD - FOR USE WITH ONLY 3/4" DIAMETER ROD 345.51                          
179.27

48%
BOX

2156388 KWIK CAST SETTING TOOL KC-WF-ST 1 FOR INSTALLATION OF KCS-WF CAST-IN ANCHORS 761.24                          
394.98

48%
EA

HALF PALLETS

3554644 IK CAST KCS-WF 1/4" 1/2-PALLET 3200 5,887.64                       3,054.91                    48% EA

3554645 KWIK CAST KCS-WF 3/8" 1/2-PALLET 3200 5,887.64                       3,054.91                    48% EA

3554646 KWIK CAST KCS-WF 1/2" 1/2-PALLET 2400 6,179.77                       3,206.50                    48% EA

3554647 KWIK CAST KCS-WF 5/8" 1/2-PALLET 800 2,300.57                       1,193.69                    48% EA

3554648 KWIK CAST KCS-WF 3/4" 1/2-PALLET 800 2,485.97                       1,289.89                    48% EA

PALLETS

3554653 KWIK CAST KCS-WF 1/4" PALLET 6400 10,466.25                     5,430.63                    48% EA

3554654 KWIK CAST KCS-WF 3/8" PALLET 6400 10,466.25                     5,430.63                    48% EA

3554655 KWIK CAST KCS-WF 1/2" PALLET 4800 10,985.96                     5,700.28                    48% EA

3554656 KWIK CAST KCS-WF 5/8" PALLET 1600 4,089.90                       2,122.13                    48% EA

3554657 KWIK CAST KCS-WF 3/4" PALLET 1600 4,420.00                       2,293.39                    48% EA

KWIK CAST ANCHOR - KCM-MD - MULTI THREAD METAL DECK
NEW! 2221707 COMBO BIT KCM-MD-CB 3/16"-7/8" 1

STEPPER DRILL BIT + HEX NUT SETTER FOR INSTALLATION OF KCM-MD 
ANCHORS

131.19                          
72.15

45%
EA

SINGLE BOXES

2221458 KWIK CAST KCM-MD S 1/43/8 GREEN-G 90
GREEN BODY / GREEN PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 1/4" OR 3/8" DIAMETER 
ROD - SHORT PLATE

257.50                          
141.62

45%
BOX

2221457 KWIK CAST KCM-MD S 1/43/8 GREEN-R 90
GREEN BODY / RED PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 1/4" OR 3/8" DIAMETER 
ROD - SHORT PLATE

266.25                          
146.43

45%
BOX

2221459 KWIK CAST KCM-MD S 3/81/2 ORANGE-O 75
ORANGE BODY / ORANGE PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8" OR 1/2" 
DIAMETER THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE

241.25                          
132.68

45%
BOX

2221700 KWIK CAST KCM-MD S 3/81/2 ORANGE-B 75
ORANGE BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8" OR 1/2" DIAMETER 
THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE

247.50                          
136.12

45%
BOX

2221701 KWIK CAST KCM-MD S 3/81/25/8 RED-R 45
RED BODY / RED PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8", 1/2", OR 5/8" DIAMETER 
THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE

163.75                          
90.06

45%
BOX

2221702 KWIK CAST KCM-MD S 3/81/25/8 RED-B 45
RED BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8", 1/2", OR 5/8" 
DIAMETER THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE

168.75                          
92.81

45%
BOX



2221703 KWIK CAST KCM-MD S 5/83/4 GREY-B 40
GREY BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 5/8" OR 3/4" DIAMETER 
THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE

191.25                          
105.18

45%
BOX

2221704 KWIK CAST KCM-MD L 3/81/2 ORANGE-O 20
ORANGE BODY / ORANGE PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8" OR 1/2" 
DIAMETER THREADED ROD - LONG PLATE

137.50                          
75.62

45%
BOX

2221705 KWIK CAST KCM-MD L 5/83/4 GREY-B 15
GREY BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 5/8" OR 3/4" DIAMETER 
THREADED ROD - LONG PLATE

128.75                          
70.81

45%
BOX

PALLETS WITH COMBO BITS

NEW! 3614112 KCM-MD S GREEN-G PALLET + 8KCM-MD-CB 1620
GREEN BODY / GREEN PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 1/4" OR 3/8" DIAMETER 
ROD - SHORT PLATE + 8 KCM-MD COMBO BITS

4,073.75                       
2240.56

45%
EA

NEW! 3614643 KCM-MD S GREEN-R PALLET + 8KCM-MD-CB 1620
GREEN BODY / RED PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 1/4" OR 3/8" DIAMETER 
ROD - SHORT PLATE + 8 KCM-MD COMBO BITS

4,073.75                       
2240.56

45%
EA

NEW! 3614644 KCM-MD S ORANGE-O PALLET + 7KCM-MD-CB 1350
ORANGE BODY / ORANGE PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8" OR 1/2" 
DIAMETER THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE  + 7 KCM-MD COMBO BITS

3,773.75                       
2075.56

45%
EA

NEW! 3614645 KCM-MD S ORANGE-B PALLET + 7KCM-MD-CB 1350
ORANGE BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8" OR 1/2" DIAMETER 
THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE + 7 KCM-MD COMBO BITS

3,773.75                       
2075.56

45%
EA

NEW! 3614646 KCM-MD S RED-R PALLET + 4KCM-MD-CB 810
RED BODY / RED PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8", 1/2", OR 5/8" DIAMETER 
THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE + 4 KCM-MD COMBO BITS

2,548.75                       
1401.81

45%
EA

NEW! 3614647 KCM-MD S RED-B PALLET + 4KCM-MD-CB 810
RED BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8", 1/2", OR 5/8" 
DIAMETER THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE + 4 KCM-MD COMBO BITS

2,548.75                       
1401.81

45%
EA

NEW! 3614648 KCM-MD L ORANGE-O PALLET + 3KCM-MD-CB 540
ORANGE BODY / ORANGE PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8" OR 1/2" 
DIAMETER THREADED ROD - LONG PLATE + 3 KCM-MD COMBO BITS

3,111.25                       
1711.18

45%
EA

PALLETS

NEW! 3614649 KCM-MD S GREEN-G PALLET 1620
FULL PALLET: GREEN BODY / GREEN PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 1/4" OR 
3/8" DIAMETER ROD - SHORT PLATE

3,736.25                       
2054.93

45%
EA

NEW! 3614650 KCM-MD S GREEN-R PALLET 1620
FULL PALLET: GREEN BODY / RED PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 1/4" OR 3/8" 
DIAMETER ROD - SHORT PLATE

3,736.25                       
2054.93

45%
EA

NEW! 3614651 KCM-MD S ORANGE-O PALLET 1350
FULL PALLET: ORANGE BODY / ORANGE PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8" 
OR 1/2" DIAMETER THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE

3,548.75                       
1951.81

45%
EA

NEW! 3614652 KCM-MD S ORANGE-B PALLET 1350
FULL PALLET: ORANGE BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8" OR 
1/2" DIAMETER THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE

3,548.75                       
1951.81

45%
EA

NEW! 3614653 KCM-MD S RED-R PALLET 810
FULL PALLET: RED BODY / RED PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8", 1/2", OR 
5/8" DIAMETER THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE

2,448.75                       
1346.81

45%
EA

NEW! 3614654 KCM-MD S RED-B PALLET 810
FULL PALLET: RED BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8", 1/2", OR 
5/8" DIAMETER THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE

2,448.75                       
1346.81

45%
EA

NEW! 3614655 KCM-MD S GREY-B PALLET 720
FULL PALLET: GREY BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 5/8" OR 3/4" 
DIAMETER THREADED ROD - SHORT PLATE

2,923.75                       
1608.06

45%
EA

NEW! 3614656 KCM-MD L ORANGE-O PALLET 540
FULL PALLET: ORANGE BODY / ORANGE PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 3/8" 
OR 1/2" DIAMETER THREADED ROD - LONG PLATE

3,086.25                       
1697.43

45%
ZPX

NEW! 3614657 KCM-MD L GREY-B PALLET 405
FULL PALLET: GREY BODY / BLACK PLUG - MULTI THREAD FOR 5/8" OR 3/4" 
DIAMETER THREADED ROD - LONG PLATE

2,961.25                       
1628.68

45%
EA

KWIK CAST ANCHOR - KCS - PROJECT PACKAGES
3554662 1/2 PALLET 3/8" KCS-WF & INSTALL TOOL 1 INCLUDES 1/2 PALLET 3/8" KCS (3200 PCS) & INSTALL TOOL 5,887.64                       3,054.91                    48% EA

3554663 CP680-P & KCS-WF CAST-IN PROJECT COMBO 1
INCLUDES 200 X 2" CP680-P, 200 X 3" CP680-P, 100 X 4" CP680-P, 400 X 3/8" 
KCS-WF & 300 X 1/2" KCS-WF

17,963.17                     9,320.56                    48% EA

3554665 2" CP680-P & 3/8" KCS-WF COMBO 1 INCLUDES 200 X 2" CP680-P & 400 X 3/8" KCS-WF 5,127.31                       2,660.40                    48% EA

3554667 3" CP680-P & 3/8" KCS-WF COMBO 1 INCLUDES 200 X 3" CP680-P & 400 X 3/8" KCS-WF 8,080.85                       4,192.91                    48% EA

3554669 4" CP680-P & 3/8" KCS-WF COMBO 1 INCLUDES 100 X 4" CP680-P & 400 X 3/8" KCS-WF 4,819.65                       2,500.75                    48% EA

3554670 CP680-M & KCS-WF CAST-IN PROJECT COMBO 1
INCLUDES 200 X 2" CP680-M, 200 X 3" CP680-M, 100 X 4" CP680-M, 400 X 3/8" 
KCS-WF & 300 X 1/2" KCS-WF

15,701.64                     8,147.08                    48% EA

3554671 2" CP680-M & 3/8" KCS-WF COMBO 1 INCLUDES 200 X 2" CP680-M & 400 X 3/8" KCS-WF 4,311.41                       2,237.04                    48% EA

3554672 3" CP680-M & 3/8" KCS-WF COMBO 1 INCLUDES 200 X 3" CP680-M & 400 X 3/8" KCS-WF 7,233.39                       3,753.16                    48% EA

3554673 4" CP680-M & 3/8" KCS-WF COMBO 1 INCLUDES 100 X 4" CP680-M & 400 X 3/8" KCS-WF 4,161.09                       2,159.05                    48% EA

3554715 PLT300 PRO 3/8" KCS-WF & INSTALL TOOL 1 INCLUDES PLT300 PRO, 3200 X 3/8" KCS-WF & KCS-WF INSTALL TOOL 37,651.58                     18,825.90                  50% EA

3554716 POS150 3/8"' KCS-WF & INSTALL TOOL 1 INCLUDES POS150, 3200 X 3/8" KCS-WF & KCS-WF INSTALL TOOL 61,022.10                     31,662.37                  48% EA

3554717 POS180 3/8"' KCS-WF & INSTALL TOOL 1 INCLUDES POS180, 3200 X 3/8" KCS-WF & KCS-WF INSTALL TOOL 64,678.60                     32,339.33                  50% EA

HAC CAST-IN ANCHOR CHANNEL SYSTEM
STANDARD CHANNEL

431889 HAC-30 68/200 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 15.20                            8.30                           45% EA

431890 HAC-30 68/250 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 16.80                            8.66                           48% EA

431891 HAC-30 68/300 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 18.40                            9.29                           50% EA

431892 HAC-30 68/550 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 29.60                            15.10                         49% EA

431900 HAC-30 68/5800 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 270.32                          
138.37

49%
EA

2107348 HAC-40 91/150 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 15.60                            8.49                           46% EA

2122491 HAC-40 91/200 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 17.52                            9.36                           47% EA

2122492 HAC-40 91/250 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 19.12                            10.30                         46% EA

2107349 HAC-40 91/300 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 21.60                            11.52                         47% EA

2122493 HAC-40 91/350 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 29.20                            15.74                         46% EA

2122494 HAC-40 91/450 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 31.20                            17.03                         45% EA

2122495 HAC-40 91/550 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 36.00                            19.65                         45% EA

2122496 HAC-40 91/800 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 51.12                            
27.71

46%
EA

2122535 HAC-40 91/3050 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 177.20                          
96.43

46%
EA

2122536 HAC-40 91/5800 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 332.80                          
181.02

46%
EA

2107510 HAC-50 106/150 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 19.12                            10.24                         46% EA

2122537 HAC-50 106/200 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 24.40                            12.35                         49% EA

2122538 HAC-50 106/250 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 24.80                            13.54                         45% EA

2107511 HAC-50 106/300 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 26.80                            14.44                         46% EA

2122539 HAC-50 106/350 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 33.20                            17.96                         46% EA

2122540 HAC-50 106/450 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 37.60                            20.35                         46% EA

2122541 HAC-50 106/550 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 43.12                            23.35                         46% EA

2122542 HAC-50 106/800 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 69.20                            
37.65

46%
EA

2122543 HAC-50 106/1050 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 78.32                            
42.5

46%
EA

2122553 HAC-50 106/5800 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 332.49                          202.68                       39% EA



431850 HAC-60 148/300 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 32.49                            17.86                         45% EA

431851 HAC-60 148/350 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 41.24                            
22.68

45%
EA

431852 HAC-60 148/450 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 47.49                            
26.11

45%
EA

431853 HAC-60 148/550 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 56.24                            
30.93

45%
EA

2108132 HAC-60 148/650 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 64.99                            
35.74

45%
EA

431854 HAC-60 148/1050 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 93.74                            
51.55

45%
EA

2021268 HAC-60 148/1550 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 137.49                          
75.61

45%
EA

431856 HAC-60 148/5800 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 516.24                          
283.93

45%
EA

431860 HAC-70 175/300 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 41.24                            
22.68

45%
EA

431861 HAC-70 175/350 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 51.24                            
28.18

45%
EA

431862 HAC-70 175/450 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 56.24                            
30.93

45%
EA

431863 HAC-70 175/550 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 66.24                            
36.43

45%
EA

2139017 HAC-70 175/800 F 1 9 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 92.49                            
50.86

45%
EA

431864 HAC-70 175/1050 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 113.74                          
62.55

45%
EA

2021269 HAC-70 175/1550 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 153.74                          
84.55

45%
EA

431866 HAC-70 175/5800 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 597.49                          
328.61

45%
EA

SERRATED CHANNEL
2152090  HAC-T50 106/150 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 17.49                            

9.61
45%

EA

2152092  HAC-T50 106/250 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 21.24                            
11.68

45%
EA

2152093  HAC-T50 106/300 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 23.74                            
13.05

45%
EA

2152094  HAC-T50 106/350 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 28.74                            
15.8

45%
EA

2152095  HAC-T50 106/450 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 32.49                            
17.86

45%
EA

2152096  HAC-T50 106/550 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 37.49                            
20.61

45%
EA

2152097  HAC-T50 106/800 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 53.74                            
29.55

45%
EA

2153637  HAC-T70 175/150 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 27.49                            
15.11

45%
EA

2152098  HAC-T70 175/300 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 39.99                            
21.99

45%
EA

2152099  HAC-T70 175/350 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 49.99                            
27.49

45%
EA

2152100  HAC-T70 175/450 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 56.24                            
30.93

45%
EA

2152101  HAC-T70 175/550 F 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 63.74                            
35.05

45%
EA

2152102  HAC-T70 175/800 F 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 86.24                            
47.43

45%
EA

HAC-W 
WELDABLE RECTANGULAR CHANNEL, UNCOATED

2036021 HAC-40-W 6000 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 162.49                          
89.36

45%
EA

2036022 HAC-50-W 6000 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 176.24                          
96.93

45%
EA

2036024 HAC-70-W 6000 1 8 - 10 WEEKS LEAD TIME 334.99                          
184.24

45%
EA

REBAR FACE OF SLAB
2157397 HAC-50 356/300 F CRFOS U 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 47.49                            

26.11
45%

EA

2157398 HAC-50 356/350 F CRFOS U 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 53.74                            
29.55

45%
EA

2157399 HAC-50 356/450 F CRFOS U 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 54.99                            
30.24

45%
EA

2157540 HAC-60 396/300 F CRFOS U 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 51.24                            
28.18

45%
EA

2157541 HAC-60 396/350 F CRFOS U 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 59.99                            
32.99

45%
EA

2157542 HAC-60 396/450 F CRFOS U 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 62.49                            
34.36

45%
EA

2157543 HAC-70 420/300 F CRFOS U 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 53.74                            
29.55

45%
EA

2157544 HAC-70 420/350 F CRFOS U 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 62.49                            
34.36

45%
EA

2157545 HAC-70 420/450 F CRFOS U 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 66.24                            
36.43

45%
EA

2157546 HAC-70 420/350F 4R CRFOSU 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 67.49                            
37.11

45%
EA

2157547 HAC-70 420/450F 4R CRFOSU 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 71.24                            
39.18

45%
EA

2163563 HAC-70 420/610 F 5R CRFOS U 1 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 91.24                            
50.18

45%
EA

REBAR TOP OF SLAB - 'HAC-EDGE LITE
2217526 REBAR HAC-40 91/300 F EDGE LITE 4" 1

COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

51.24                            28.18                         45% EA

2217527 REBAR HAC-50 94/300 F EDGE LITE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

59.99                            32.99                         45% EA

2217528 REBAR HAC-50 106/300 F EDGE LITE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

59.99                            32.99                         45% EA

2217529 REBAR HAC-T50 94/300 F EDGE LITE 4" 1
SERRATED; COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES 
UPON REQUEST

59.99                            32.99                         45% EA

2217930 REBAR HAC-T50 106/300 F EDGE LITE 4" 1
SERRATED; COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES 
UPON REQUEST

59.99                            32.99                         45% EA

REBAR TOP OF SLAB - HAC-EDGE
HAC-50

2200864 REBAR HAC-50 94/300 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

71.24                            39.18                         45% EA

2200866 REBAR HAC-50 94/450 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

83.74                            46.05                         45% EA

2200867 REBAR HAC-50 106/300 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

71.24                            39.18                         45% EA

2200868 REBAR HAC-50 106/350 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

77.49                            42.61                         45% EA

2200869 REBAR HAC-50 106/450 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

83.74                            46.05                         45% EA



2233032 REBAR HAC-50 106/610 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST; CHECK AVAILABILITY & LEAD TIME WITH MATERIALS 
MANAGEMENT

93.74                            51.55                         45% EA

HAC-50S - WITH STIFFENING ELEMENT

2200875 REBAR HAC-50S 106/300 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

91.24                            50.18                         45% EA

2200876 REBAR HAC-50S 106/350 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST; CHECK AVAILABILITY & LEAD TIME WITH MATERIALS 
MANAGEMENT

101.24                          52.24                         48% EA

HAC-T50 SERRATED

2200870 REBAR HAC-T50 94/300 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

73.74                            40.55                         45% EA

2200872 REBAR HAC-T50 94/450 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

86.24                            47.43                         45% EA

2200884 REBAR HAC-T50 106/300 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

73.74                            40.55                         45% EA

2200886 REBAR HAC-T50 106/450 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

86.24                            47.43                         45% EA

HAC-T50S - WITH STIFFENING ELEMENT

2200881 REBAR HAC-T50S 106/300 F EDGE 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

92.49                            50.86                         45% EA

REBAR TOP OF SLAB (HAC-EDGE) CORNER UNITS 
FOR ONE FULL CORNER 1 HAC-EDGE + 1 HAC-EDGE C IS NEEDED

HAC-50

2200908 HAC-50 94/300 F EDGE C 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

73.74                            
40.55

45%
EA

2200909 HAC-50 94/450 F EDGE C 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

86.24                            
47.43

45%
EA

2200906 HAC-50 106/300 F EDGE C 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

73.74                            
40.55

45%
EA

2233042 HAC-50 106/350 F EDGE C 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

81.24                            
44.68

45%
EA

2200907 HAC-50 106/450 F EDGE C 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

86.24                            
47.43

45%
EA

HAC-50S - WITH STIFFENING ELEMENT

2201070 REBAR HAC-50S 106/300 F EDGE C 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

93.74                            51.55                         45% EA

2233052 REBAR HAC-50S 106/350 F EDGE C 4"
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

106.24                          55.68                         48% EA

HAC-T50 SERRATED

2201073 REBAR HAC-T50 94/300 F EDGE C 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

74.99                            41.24                         45% EA

2200904 REBAR HAC-T50 94/450 F EDGE C 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

87.49                            48.11                         45% EA

2201071 REBAR HAC-T50 106/300 F EDGE C 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

74.99                            41.24                         45% EA

2201072 REBAR HAC-T50 106/450 F EDGE C 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

87.49                            48.11                         45% EA

HAC-T50S - WITH STIFFENING ELEMENT

2200905 REBAR HAC-T50S 106/300 F EDGE C 4" 1
COMES WITH A 4" EDGE DISTANCE, OTHER EDGE DISTANCES UPON 
REQUEST

94.99                            52.24                         45% EA

HAC 50-W
2093702 ANCHOR CHANNEL HAC-50-W 102/300 F RTOS 1 IN PHASE OUT: REPLACED BY HAC EDGE AND HAC EDGE LITE 62.49                            

34.36
45%

EA

2094595 ANCHOR CHANNEL HAC-50-W 102/350 F RTOS 1 IN PHASE OUT: REPLACED BY HAC EDGE AND HAC EDGE LITE 64.99                            
35.74

45%
EA

2095502 ANCHOR CHANNEL HAC-50-W 102/450 F RTOS 1 IN PHASE OUT: REPLACED BY HAC EDGE AND HAC EDGE LITE 73.74                            
40.55

45%
EA

2096441 ANCHOR CHANNEL HAC-50W 102/300 CRTOS SET 1
IN PHASE OUT: BUNDLE OF LEFT AND RIGHT CORNER SEGMENTS WHICH 
COMPRISE ONE COMPLETE CORNER UNIT. 

99.94                            
63.63

36%
EA

2096424 ANCHOR CHANNEL HAC-50W 102/350 CRTOS SET 1
IN PHASE OUT: BUNDLE OF LEFT AND RIGHT CORNER SEGMENTS WHICH 
COMPRISE ONE COMPLETE CORNER UNIT. 

104.94                          
66.78

36%
EA

2096425 ANCHOR CHANNEL HAC-50W 102/450 CRTOS SET 1
IN PHASE OUT: BUNDLE OF LEFT AND RIGHT CORNER SEGMENTS WHICH 
COMPRISE ONE COMPLETE CORNER UNIT. 

116.19                          
74.55

36%
EA

T-BOLTS
INCLUDES 1 HEX NUT PER T-BOLT;  WASHERS ORDERED SEPARATELY

FOR HAC-30

433527 HBC-B M10X40 4.6G 100
GRADE 4.6 STEEL. ZINC PLATED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND LEADTIME 
WITH MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

422.44                          
276.92

34%
BOX

433534 HBC-B M12X40 4.6F 100
GRADE 4.6 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

283.69                          
185.83

34%
BOX

433535 HBC-B M12X60 4.6F 100 GRADE 4.6 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 309.94                          
203.32

34%
BOX

FOR HAC-40 TO HAC-70

2095644 HBC-C M12X40 8.8F 100
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

322.44                          
210.61

35%
Box

2095645 HBC-C M12X50 8.8F 100
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

373.69                          
244.13

35%
BOX

2095646 HBC-C M12X60 8.8F 100 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 496.58                          
243.4

51%
BOX

2095647 HBC-C M12X80 8.8F 100 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 456.19                          
298.06

35%
BOX

2095648 HBC-C M12X100 8.8F 100 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 494.94                          
323.56

35%
BOX

2095649 HBC-C M16X50 8.8F 100 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 398.69                          
260.16

35%
Box

2095650 HBC-C M16X60 8.8F 100 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 414.94                          
271.82

34%
BOX

2095651 HBC-C M16X80 8.8F 50 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 247.44                          
161.05

35%
BOX

2095652 HBC-C M16X100 8.8F 50 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 263.69                          
172.71

35%
BOX

2095654 HBC-C M20X80 8.8F 50
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

331.19                          220.68                       33% BOX

LOCKING T-BOLTS
INCLUDES 1 HEX NUT PER T-BOLT; WASHERS ORDERED SEPARATELY

FOR HAC-40 TO HAC-70

2066370 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-C-N M12X40 8.8F 100
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

303.69                          
198.22

35%
BOX

2069471 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-C-N M16X40 8.8F 100
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

414.94                          
271.09

35%
BOX

433478 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-C-N M16X50 8.8F 100 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS 518.69                          
325.02

37%
BOX

2019736 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-C-N M16X60 8.8F 100 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS 587.44                          
384.05

35%
BOX

433479 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-C-N M16X80 8.8F 50 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS 426.19                          
219.35

49%
BOX



2019737 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-C-N M16X100 8.8F 50
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

397.44                          
259.43

35%
BOX

2019738 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-C-N M16X150 8.8F 50
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

544.94                          
356.36

35%
BOX

2019739 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-C-N M20X80 8.8F 50 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS 408.69                          
267.45

35%
BOX

2019820 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-C-N M20X150 8.8F 50
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

653.69                          
427.04

35%
BOX

STAINLESS STEEL T-BOLTS
INCLUDES 1 HEX NUT PER T-BOLT;  WASHERS ORDERED SEPARATELY

FOR HAC-40 TO HAC-70

2095689 HBC-C M16X60 50R 100
A4-50 STEEL (SS316); CHECK AVAILABILITY AND LEADTIME WITH 
MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

1,481.19                       
930.61

37%
Box

2095691 HBC-C M16X100 50R 50
A4-50 STEEL (SS316); CHECK AVAILABILITY AND LEADTIME WITH 
MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

1,009.94                       
634.74

37%
Box

SERRATED T-BOLTS
INCLUDES 1 HEX NUT PER T-BOLT;  WASHERS ORDERED SEPARATELY

FOR HAC-T50 AND HAC-T70

2152672 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-T M12X40 8.8F 100
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MM

424.94                          
265.99

37%
Box

2152673 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-T M12X60 8.8F 100 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 491.19                          
307.53

37%
Box

2152674 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-T M12X80 8.8F 100 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 601.19                          
377.49

37%
Box

2152675 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-T M16X60 8.8F 100 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 548.69                          
343.97

37%
Box

2152676 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-T M16X80 8.8F 50 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 326.19                          
204.05

37%
Box

2152677 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-T M16X100 8.8F 50
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MM

348.69                          
217.89

38%
Box

2152678 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-T M20X60 8.8F 50
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MM

361.19                          
225.91

37%
Box

2152679 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-T M20X80 8.8F 50 GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; 2 - 5 DAYS LEAD TIME 399.94                          
250.69

37%
Box

2152710 T-HEAD BOLT HBC-T M20X100 8.8F 50
GRADE 8.8 STEEL. HOT DIP GALVANIZED; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND 
LEADTIME WITH MM

439.94                          
275.46

37%
Box

HAC WASHERS
2184531 FLAT WASHER 12 13X24X25-F ISO 7089 200 100 FLAT WASHER FOR M12 BOLTS. HOT DIP GALVANIZED 18.69                            11.72                         37% BOX

2184532 FLAT WASHER 16 17X30X3-F ISO 7089 200 HV 50 FLAT WASHER FOR M16 BOLTS. HOT DIP GALVANIZED 14.94                            9.25                           38% BOX

2008399 FLAT WASHER A 21/37-F 200 FLAT WASHER FOR M20 BOLTS. HOT DIP GALVANIZED 98.69                            
58.78

40%
BOX

2150394 SPRING WASHER DIN 127 M10 HDG 400 FOR M10 BOLTS; CHECK AVAILABILITY AND LEADTIME WITH MM 51.19                            32.10                         37% BOX

2150395 SPRING WASHER DIN 127 M12 HDG 200 FOR M12 BOLTS 29.94                            18.32                         39% ZPX

2150396 SPRING WASHER DIN 127 M16 HDG 100 FOR M16 BOLTS 27.44                            16.74                         39% BOX

MQM WING NUTS
FOR LOW PROFILE FASTENINGS IN HAC-30 CHANNEL

FOR HAC-30

377882 WING NUT MQM-F3/8" 50 COMPATIBLE WITH HAC-30. GALVANIZED. 149.92                          75.81                         49% BOX

304136 WING NUT MQM-F3/8"-F 25 COMPATIBLE WITH HAC-30. HOT DIP GALVANIZED. 141.58                          68.19                         52% ZPX

377883 WING NUT MQM-F1/2" 50 COMPATIBLE WITH HAC-30. GALVANIZED. 153.25                          76.84                         50% BOX

304137 WING NUT MQM-F1/2"-F 25 COMPATIBLE WITH HAC-30. HOT DIP GALVANIZED. 108.69                          
72.17

34%
BOX

TU CHANNEL
FOR WINDOW WALL APPLICATIONS - 'REVERSED CHANNEL'

2220451 ANCHOR CHANNEL TU-60/22/3-C3 F 3000 1 AVAILABLE 04/2019 83.69                            
46.02

45%
EA

OTHER HAC
DIVERSE SPECIALS, E.G. BOX-OUTS (FOR QUOTATION PURPOSES ONLY)

3536512 ANCHOR ENGINEERING SERVICES
USE THIS ITEM NUMBER TO QUOTE OR ADD ENGINEERING SERVICES TO 
A HAC ORDER.

551.20                          441.00                       20% EA

INSTALLATION SYSTEMS
12 GAUGE STRUT
13/16"

407543 STRUT HS-1316-12/PG 10' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 100.04                          43.33                         57% EA

3453066 STRUT HS-1316-12/PG 10' VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 3,496.36                       1,048.41                    70% EA

407544 STRUT HS-1316-12/PG 20' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 219.24                          88.64                         60% EA

3453067 STRUT HS-1316-12/PG 20' VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 5,577.64                       2,607.75                    53% EA

407545 STRUT HS-1316-12/PGS 10' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 97.45                            43.34                         56% EA

3453064 STRUT HS-1316-12/PGS 10' SOLID VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 2,032.23                       1,043.30                    49% EA

407546 STRUT HS-1316-12/PGS 20' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 206.25                          88.66                         57% EA

3453065 STRUT HS-1316-12/PGS 20' SOLID VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 6,276.75                       2,682.23                    57% EA

407569 STRUT HS-1316-12/HDG 10' 1 HDG 127.01                          60.74                         52% EA

3453650 STRUT MS-1316-12/HDG 10' (3M) VIP 50 HDG 8,505.45                       3,431.26                    60% EA

13/16" BACK-TO-BACK (B2B)

2007081 STRUT HS-1316-12/PG 10'  B2B 1 PREGALVANIZED 199.05                          94.93                         52% EA

1-5/8" 

407551 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 2' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 19.84                            9.48                           52% EA

3453075 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 2' VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 656.58                          314.02                       52% EA

407552 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 4' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 39.95                            15.77                         61% EA

3453076 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 4' VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 1,328.85                       635.53                       52% EA



407553 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 6' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 62.21                            27.58                         56% EA

3453077 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 6' VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 1,837.78                       878.93                       52% EA

407554 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 6'-8" 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 69.20                            30.69                         56% EA

3453078 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 6'-8" VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 2,624.23                       1,029.29                    61% EA

407555 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 10' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 94.37                            24.21                         74% EA

3453079 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 10' VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 2,560.30                       1,136.24                    56% EA

407560 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 10' (11/16") 1 PRE-GALVANIZED: WIDE (11/16") SLOTS 116.45                          55.69                         52% EA

3453081 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 10' SLOT 11/16 VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED: WIDE (11/16") SLOTS 3,925.07                       1,877.20                    52% EA

407557 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 20' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 230.61                          49.27                         79% EA

3453080 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 20' VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 6,535.73                       2,162.43                    67% EA

407561 STRUT HS-158-12/PGS 10' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 91.77                            24.21                         74% EA

3453073 STRUT HS-158-12/PGS 10' SOLID VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 2,339.81                       1,119.04                    52% EA

407562 STRUT HS-158-12/PGS 20' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 219.24                          49.27                         78% EA

3453074 STRUT HS-158-12/PGS 20' SOLID VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 6,908.76                       2,162.78                    69% EA

407558 STRUT HS-158-12/GR 10' 1 E-COATED - GREEN 113.60                          30.85                         73% EA

3453083 STRUT HS-158-12/GR E-COAT 10' VIP 50 E-COATED - GREEN 6,151.16                       1,476.77                    76% EA

407559 STRUT HS-158-12/GR 20' 1 E-COATED - GREEN 232.31                          64.00                         72% EA

3453084 STRUT HS-158-12/GR E-COAT 20' VIP 50 E-COATED - GREEN 6,355.85                       2,810.33                    56% EA

407570 STRUT HS-158-12/HDG 10' 1 HDG 142.12                          67.97                         52% EA

3453082 STRUT HS-158-12/HDG 10' VIP 50 HDG 6,873.83                       3,287.49                    52% EA

2159782 STRUT HS-158-12/HDG SOLID 10' 1 HDG: SOLID 100.53                          46.46                         54% EA

1-5/8" BACK-TO-BACK (B2B)

2007082 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 10'  B2B 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 214.36                          102.52                       52% EA

3515651 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 10'  B2B 25 PK 25 PRE-GALVANIZED 5,332.80                       2,413.35                    55% EA

2007086 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 20' SLOT 11/16" B2B 1 PRE-GALVANIZED: WIDE (11/16") SLOTS 262.50                          
125.54

52%
EA

3516134 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 20'  SLOT 11/16" B2B 25 PRE-GALVANIZED 6,530.56                       3,123.31                    52% EA

2007083 STRUT HS-158-12/PG 20'  B2B 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 438.93                          
209.92

52%
EA

2007087 STRUT HS-158-12/HDG 10' B2B 1 HDG 237.62                          82.35                         65% EA

2-7/16"

407566 STRUT HS-2716-12/PG 10' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 193.26                          84.73                         56% EA

3453087 STRUT HS-2716-12/PG 10' VIP 40 PRE-GALVANIZED 3,722.31                       1,658.83                    55% EA

407567 STRUT HS-2716-12/PG 20' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 425.44                          
169.39

60%
EA

3453088 STRUT HS-2716-12/PG 20' VIP 40 PRE-GALVANIZED 8,920.41                       3,310.18                    63% EA

407568 STRUT HS-2716-12/PG 20' (11/16") 1 PRE-GALVANIZED: WIDE (11/16") SLOTS 425.44                          120.00                       72% EA

2 7/16" BACK-TO-BACK (B2B)

2007084 STRUT HS-2716-12/PG 20' SLOT11/16" B2B 1 PRE-GALVANIZED: WIDE (11/16") SLOTS 333.43                          
159.46

52%
EA

2159783 STRUT HS-2716-12/HDG 10' SLOT11/16" B2B 1 HDG: WIDE  (11/16") SLOTS 277.44                          128.34                       54% EA

14 GAUGE STRUT
13/16"

407547 STRUT HS-1316-14/PG 10' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 82.19                            37.46                         54% EA

3453070 STRUT HS-1316-14/PG 10' VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 1,932.00                       714.54                       63% EA

407548 STRUT HS-1316-14/PG 20' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 178.66                          70.93                         60% EA

3453071 STRUT HS-1316-14/PG 20' VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 3,872.39                       1,922.65                    50% EA

407549 STRUT HS-1316-14/PGS 10' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 82.19                            37.46                         54% EA

3453069 STRUT HS-1316-14/PGS 10' SOLID VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 1,932.00                       714.54                       63% EA

407550 STRUT HS-1316-14/GR 10' 1 E-COATED - GREEN 82.12                            39.27                         52% EA

3453072 STRUT HS-1316-14/GR E-COAT 10' VIP 50 E-COATED - GREEN 2,052.76                       930.00                       55% EA

303988 I.-CHANNEL MQ-21-R 3M 1 STAINLESS STEEL 172.25                          
89.38

48%
EA

3537443 STRUT 1316 -14 SS316TI 3M (9'10") 24 PK 24 STAINLESS STEEL 4,157.50                       2,157.19                    48% EA

13/16" BACK-TO-BACK (B2B)

303998 I.-CHANNEL MQ-21 D-R 3M 1 SS 316 TI 186.87                          
89.38

52%
EA

1-5/8"

407563 STRUT HS-158-14/PG 10' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 100.04                          43.33                         57% EA

3453085 STRUT HS-158-14/PG 10' VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 2,608.64                       930.69                       64% EA

407564 STRUT HS-158-14/PG 20' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED 219.24                          88.64                         60% EA

3453086 STRUT HS-158-14/PG 20' VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED 6,653.47                       1,842.94                    72% EA

407565 STRUT HS-158-14/PGS 10' 1 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 100.04                          43.33                         57% EA

3453089 STRUT HS-1 5/8-14/PGS 10' SOLID VIP 50 PRE-GALVANIZED: SOLID 2,608.64                       930.69                       64% EA

303992 I.-CHANNEL MQ-41-R 3M 1 STAINLESS STEEL 273.84                          
142.09

48%
EA

3536967 STRUT 158-14 SS316 TI 3M (9'-10")- 24 PK 24 STAINLESS STEEL 5,703.47                       2,959.35                    48% EA

1 5/8" BACK-TO-BACK (B2B)



304002 I.-CHANNEL MQ-41D-R 3M 1 STAINLESS STEEL 836.49                          
336.88

60%
EA

3424530 STRUT 158-12/SS316TI 3M(9'-10")  B2B VIP 6 STAINLESS STEEL 5,225.59                       
1958.07

63%
EA

CAST IN STRUT
3448649 13/16 12GA PG 20' CAST IN STRUT 10 211.31                          53.47                         75% EA

3448648 1-3/8 12GA PG 20' CAST IN STRUT 10 247.25                          62.10                         75% EA

STRUT BRACKETS
MQK-21

2141925 BRACKET MQK-L-21/300 1 REPLACES # 369607 / PRE-GALV 48.77                            
25.3

48%
EA

304113 BRACKET MQK-21/300-F 1 HDG 182.52                          
94.7

48%
BOX

284388 BRACKET MQK-21/300-R 1 SS 316 174.75                          
87.9

50%
EA

2141926 BRACKET MQK-L-21/450 1 528.68                          
15.98

97%
BOX

MQK-21D

369619 BRACKET MQK-21 D/600 1 PRE-GALV 168.49                          
78.67

53%
EA

MQK-41/3

370595 BRACKET MQK-41/3/300 1 PRE-GALV 89.43                            
46.4

48%
EA

370597 BRACKET MQK-41/3/600 1 PRE-GALV 110.04                          
57.1

48%
EA

304115 BRACKET MQK-41/300-F 1 HDG 82.43                            
42.77

48%
EA

304005 BRACKET MQK-41/300-R 1 SS 316 120.96                          
62.76

48%
EA

304117 BRACKET MQK-41/600-F 1 HDG, 1-5/8 STRUT LENGTH 23.6" 102.31                          
43.98

57%
EA

304007 BRACKET MQK-41/600-R 1 SS 316, LENGTH 23.6" 202.45                          
98.98

51%
EA

MQK-41D

304127 BRACKET MQK-41 D/1000-F 1 HDG, BACK TO BACK BRACKET LENGTH 39.4" 190.31                          
88.87

53%
EA

304009 BRACKET MQK-41 D/750-R 1 SS 316, LENGTH 29.5" 443.58                          
193.58

56%
EA

MQK-72

369616 BRACKET MQK-72/600 1 PRE-GALV 144.43                          
74.94

48%
EA

CHANNEL CONNECTORS
MQN PUSHBUTTONS

369623 CHANNEL CONNECTOR MQN 50 PRE-GALV 319.74                          
165.9

48%
BOX

387779 CHANNEL CONNECTOR MQN-HDG PLUS 50 REPLACES #304130, HDG 554.39                          
287.66

48%
BOX

304012 CHANNEL CONNECTOR MQN-R 25 SS 316 385.45                          
163.43

58%
BOX

MQV IN-LINE CONNECTORS

369638 CHANNEL TIE MQV-2/2 D 10 PRE-GALV 281.90                          
146.27

48%
BOX

304032 CONNECTOR MQV-2/2 D-R 10 SS 316 708.24                          
346.24

51%
BOX

369640 CHANNEL TIE MQV-3/2 D 10 PRE-GALV 422.87                          
219.41

48%
BOX

304152 CONNECTOR MQV-3/2 D-F 10 HDG 349.68                          
181.44

48%
BOX

339590 CONNECTOR MV 3/2 D-X 10 PRE-GALV 649.64                          
337.08

48%
BOX

369641 CHANNEL TIE MQV-3/3 D 10 PRE-GALV 618.81                          
321.08

48%
BOX

369642 CHANNEL TIE MQV-4/3 D 10 PRE-GALV 663.49                          
344.26

48%
BOX

369643 CHANNEL TIE MQV-12 10 PRE-GALV 218.30                          
113.27

48%
BOX

304155 CONNECTOR MQV-12-F 10 HDG 240.85                          
103.78

57%
BOX

304037 CONNECTOR MQV-12-R 10 SS 316 761.50                          
372.38

51%
BOX

MQV FLAT CONNECTORS

369644 CHANNEL TIE MQV-P4 10 PRE-GALV 82.51                            
42.81

48%
BOX

304156 CONNECTOR MQV-P4-F 10 HDG 90.27                            
43.03

52%
BOX

370630 CHANNEL TIE MQV-P2 10 PRE-GALV 48.77                            
25.3

48%
BOX

369645 CHANNEL TIE MQV-T 10 PRE-GALV 137.51                          
71.35

48%
BOX

370629 CHANNEL TIE MQV-P3 10 PRE-GALV 72.22                            
37.47

48%
ZPX

370631 CHANNEL TIE MQV-P5 10 PRE-GALV 206.30                          
107.04

48%
BOX

ANGLES
MQW-Q2 PRE-ASSEMBLED 90 DEGREE ANGLE

369655 2-HOLE ANGLE MQW-Q2 20 PRE-GALV 388.49                          
201.58

48%
BOX

304051 2-HOLE ANGLE MQW-2-R 20 SS 316 147.79                          
72.35

51%
BOX

MQW ANGLES - FOR PUSH BUTTON

369656 3-HOLE ANGLE MQW-3 20 PRE-GALV 123.77                          
64.22

48%
BOX

304172 3-HOLE ANGLE MQW-3-F 20 HDG 130.43                          
55.71

57%
BOX

304052 3-HOLE ANGLE MQW-3-R 10 SS 316 244.64                          
94.42

61%
BOX

369658 4-HOLE ANGLE MQW-4 10 PRE-GALV 171.92                          
89.2

48%
BOX

304174 4-HOLE ANGLE MQW-4-F 10 HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED 148.36                          
74.84

50%
ZPX

304054 4-HOLE ANGLE MQW-4-R 10 SS 316 90.43                            
18.63

79%
EA

369659 8-HOLE ANGLE MQW-8/90 10 PRE-GALV 296.02                          
153.59

48%
BOX

304175 8-HOLE ANGLE MQW-8/90-F 10 HDG 299.74                          
147.96

51%
BOX



304055 8-HOLE ANGLE MQW-8/90-R 10 SS 316 1,014.02                       
495.86

51%
BOX

369657 3-HOLE ANGLE MQW-3/45 20 PRE-GALV 195.98                          
101.69

48%
BOX

304053 3-HOLE ANGLE MQW-3/45-R 20 SS 316 291.98                          
103.63

65%
BOX

369660 8-HOLE ANGLE MQW-8/45 10 PRE-GALV 261.29                          
135.58

48%
BOX

304176 8-HOLE ANGLE MQW-8/45-F 10 HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED 225.72                          
114.92

49%
BOX

369664 ANGLE BRACKET MQW-S/1 10 PRE-GALV 611.93                          
317.51

48%
BOX

369665 ANGLE BRACKET MQW-S/2 10 PRE-GALV 746.01                          
387.08

48%
BOX

MQK ANGLE BRACES

369622 ANGLE BRACE MQK-SK SHORT 10 PRE-GALV 831.96                          
431.68

48%
BOX

369621 ANGLE BRACE MQK-SL LONG 10 PRE-GALV 876.64                          
454.86

48%
BOX

304129 ANGLE BRACE MQK-SK-F 10 HDG, STRUT NOT INCLUDED 831.04                          
346.79

58%
BOX

304010 ANGLE BRACE MQK-SL-R 10 SS 316, STRUT NOT INCLUDED 1,822.56                       
795.42

56%
BOX

MQ3D SYSTEM

369694 BASIC PART MQ3D-B 20 PRE-GALV 336.94                          
174.83

48%
BOX

369695 ANGLE MQ3D-W90 20 PRE-GALV 364.45                          
189.1

48%
BOX

369696 ANGLE MQ3D-W45 16 PRE-GALV 225.58                          
117.04

48%
BOX

369697 BRACING COMPONENT MQ3D-A 20 PRE-GALV 312.86                          
162.33

48%
BOX

MQB CLAMPS
369666 CLAMP MQB-21 10 PRE-GALV 82.56                            

42.84
48%

BOX

369668 CLAMP MQB-41 10 PRE-GALV 103.17                          
53.53

48%
BOX

304061 CLAMP MQB-41-R 10 SS 316 422.19                          
206.5

51%
BOX

369671 CLAMP MQB-82 10 PRE-GALV 161.59                          
83.84

48%
BOX

304063 CLAMP MQB-82-R 10 SS 316 633.25                          
309.73

51%
BOX

369674 CLAMP MQB-G41 10 PRE-GALV 103.17                          
53.53

48%
BOX

304189 CLAMP MQB-G41-F 10 HDG 121.14                          
58.74

52%
BOX

MQP STRUT BASES
369639 RAIL SUPPORT MQV-2/2 D-14 10 PRE-GALV 170.48                          

88.46
48%

BOX

304151 RAIL SUPPORT MQV-2/2 D-14-F 10 HDG 231.95                          
111.39

52%
BOX

304033 RAIL SUPPORT MQV-2/2 D-14-R 10 SS 316 708.24                          
285.65

60%
BOX

369646 RAIL SUPPORT MQP-1/1 20 PRE-GALV 99.71                            51.74                         48% BOX

304161 RAIL SUPPORT MQP-1/1-F 20 HDG 110.26                          
53.15

52%
BOX

369651 RAIL SUPPORT MQP-21-72 12 PRE-GALV 1,024.47                       
531.56

48%
BOX

304165 RAIL SUPPORT MQP-21-72-F 12 HDG 916.97                          
470.23

49%
BOX

304047 RAIL SUPPORT MQP-21-72-R 1 SS 316 168.89                          69.69                         59% EA

369652 RAIL SUPPORT MQP-82 8 PRE-GALV 938.53                          
486.98

48%
BOX

304048 RAIL SUPPORT MQP-82-R 1 SS 316 178.33                          
92.53

48%
EA

369654 RAIL SUPPORT MQP-G 10 PRE-GALV 955.73                          
495.9

48%
BOX

369649 RAIL SUPPORT MQP-45 10 PRE-GALV 155.72                          
80.8

48%
BOX

304164 RAIL SUPPORT MQP-45-F 10 MI / MQ 45 DEGREE CONNECTOR 210.15                          
99.32

53%
BOX

STRUT BEAM CLAMPS
306570 BEAM CLAMP BC-A 25 PRE-GALV 334.41                          

173.51
48%

BOX

258316 BEAM CLAMP SBC 1 5/8" 25 PRE-GALV 266.40                          
138.22

48%
BOX

314330 BEAM CLAMP SBC 2 7/16" - 3 1/4" 25 PRE-GALV 329.55                          
171

48%
BOX

304190 BEAM CLAMP MQT-21-41-F 10 HDG - SBC STYLE CLAMP 205.32                          
106.54

48%
BOX

304067 BEAM CLAMP MQT-21-41-R 10 SS316 - SBC STYLE CLAMP 507.02                          
201.57

60%
BOX

304068 BEAM CLAMP MQT-52-82-R 10 SS316 - SBC STYLE CLAMP 601.71                          
239.08

60%
BOX

BASE CONNECTORS
STANDARD BEAM CLAMPS

257366 BEAM CLAMP BC 3/8" 100 PLAIN 342.15                          
123.41

64%
BOX

257367 BEAM CLAMP BC 1/2" 50 PLAIN 282.70                          
146.69

48%
BOX

257368 BEAM CLAMP BC 5/8" 50 PLAIN 406.31                          
210.82

48%
BOX

257369 BEAM CLAMP BC 3/4" 50 PLAIN 554.66                          
305.06

45%
BOX

258002 BEAM CLAMP BC-EG 1/4" 100 ELECTRO-GALV 309.39                          
160.54

48%
BOX

306600 BEAM CLAMP BC-EG 3/8" 100 ELECTRO-GALV 482.97                          
250.6

48%
BOX

306601 BEAM CLAMP BC-EG 1/2" 50 ELECTRO-GALV 426.05                          
221.06

48%
BOX

WIDE MOUTH BEAM CLAMPS

306602 BEAM CLAMP BC-WM 3/8" 50 431.53                          
223.9

48%
BOX

306603 BEAM CLAMP BC-WM 1/2" 50 459.08                          
238.2

48%
BOX

RETAINER STRAP

424238 RETAINING STRAP BC-RS 3/8" X 12" 1 8.40                              4.35                           48% EA

EYE COUPLERS



258317 EYELET EC 3/8" 250 517.36                          
244.16

53%
BOX

258318 EYELET EC 3/8" OFFSET 250 575.51                          
271.61

53%
BOX

STRUT CLAMPS
RIGID - 45 DEGREE - PG

2008810 STRUT CLAMP MH-R45 1/2" PG RIGID 100 BREAK-APART STYLE 173.89                          90.23                         48% BOX

2008811 STRUT CLAMP MH-R45 3/4" PG RIGID 100 BREAK-APART STYLE 173.89                          90.23                         48% BOX

2008812 STRUT CLAMP MH-R45 1" PG RIGID 100 BREAK-APART STYLE 205.81                          106.79                       48% BOX

2008813 STRUT CLAMP MH-R45 1 1/4" PG RIGID 50 BREAK-APART STYLE 110.03                          57.05                         48% BOX

2008814 STRUT CLAMP MH-R45 1 1/2" PG RIGID 50 BREAK-APART STYLE 143.74                          74.57                         48% BOX

2008815 STRUT CLAMP MH-R45 2" PG RIGID 50 BREAK-APART STYLE 156.14                          81.01                         48% BOX

2008816 STRUT CLAMP MH-R45  2 1/2" PG RIGID 25 BREAK-APART STYLE 82.51                            42.81                         48% BOX

2008817 STRUT CLAMP MH-R45 3" PG RIGID 25 BREAK-APART STYLE 87.84                            45.58                         48% BOX

2008818 STRUT CLAMP MH-R45 4" PG RIGID 25 BREAK-APART STYLE 115.34                          59.85                         48% BOX

2008819 STRUT CLAMP MH-R45 6" PG RIGID 10 NON-BREAK-APART STYLE 87.31                            45.30                         48% BOX

2008820 STRUT CLAMP MH-R45 8" PG RIGID 10 NON-BREAK-APART STYLE 167.86                          87.09                         48% BOX

RIGID - STAINLESS STEEL

424215 STRUT CLAMP SC-RIGID 1/2" SS316 50 TWO-PIECE STYLE W/ BOLT & NUT 229.07                          118.86                       48% BOX

424216 STRUT CLAMP SC-RIGID 3/4" SS316 50 TWO-PIECE STYLE W/ BOLT & NUT 219.78                          
114.03

48%
BOX

424217 STRUT CLAMP SC-RIGID 1" SS316 50 TWO-PIECE STYLE W/ BOLT & NUT 231.08                          
119.9

48%
BOX

424218 STRUT CLAMP SC-RIGID 1 1/4 SS316 25 TWO-PIECE STYLE W/ BOLT & NUT 201.20                          104.40                       48% BOX

424219 STRUT CLAMP SC-RIGID 1 1/2"SS316 25 TWO-PIECE STYLE W/ BOLT & NUT 164.53                          85.37                         48% BOX

424220 STRUT CLAMP SC-RIGID 2" SS316 25 TWO-PIECE STYLE W/ BOLT & NUT 241.81                          
125.47

48%
BOX

424221 STRUT CLAMP SC-RIGID 2 1/2"SS316 10 TWO-PIECE STYLE W/ BOLT & NUT 105.18                          54.58                         48% BOX

424222 STRUT CLAMP SC-RIGID 3" SS316 10 TWO-PIECE STYLE W/ BOLT & NUT 126.35                          65.56                         48% BOX

424223 STRUT CLAMP SC-RIGID 4" SS316 10 TWO-PIECE STYLE W/ BOLT & NUT 150.71                          78.20                         48% BOX

UNIVERSAL - PG

2008846 STRUT CLAMP MH-UB 1/2" PG UNIV 100 158.19                          82.08                         48% BOX

2008847 STRUT CLAMP MH-UB 3/4" PG UNIV 100 158.19                          82.08                         48% BOX

2008848 STRUT CLAMP MH-UB 1" PG UNIV 50 89.64                            46.51                         48% BOX

2008849 STRUT CLAMP MH-UB 1 1/4" PG UNIV 50 107.23                          55.64                         48% BOX

2008850 STRUT CLAMP MH-UB 1 1/2" PG UNIV 50 117.78                          61.11                         48% BOX

2008851 STRUT CLAMP MH-UB 2" PG UNIV 50 131.83                          68.40                         48% BOX

EMT - 45 DEGREE - PG

2008821 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMT45 1/2" PG 100 FULLY ASSEMBLED 151.16                          78.43                         48% BOX

2008822 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMT45 3/4" PG 100 FULLY ASSEMBLED 161.70                          83.90                         48% BOX

2008823 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMT45 1" PG 100 FULLY ASSEMBLED 182.80                          94.84                         48% BOX

2008824 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMT45 1 1/4" PG 50 FULLY ASSEMBLED 101.95                          52.90                         48% BOX

2008825 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMT45 1 1/2" PG 50 FULLY ASSEMBLED 126.55                          65.67                         48% BOX

2008826 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMT45 2" PG 50 FULLY ASSEMBLED 133.59                          69.32                         48% BOX

EMT - TOP SCREW - PG

2008827 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMTV 1/2" PG 100 FOR EMT OR FLEXIBLE CONDUIT 160.48                          83.27                         48% BOX

2008828 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMTV 3/4" PG 100 FOR EMT OR FLEXIBLE CONDUIT 171.17                          88.82                         48% BOX

2008829 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMTV 1" PG 50 FOR EMT OR FLEXIBLE CONDUIT 96.29                            49.96                         48% BOX

2008830 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMTV 1 1/4" PG 50 FOR EMT OR FLEXIBLE CONDUIT 106.99                          55.51                         48% BOX

2008831 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMTV 1 1/2" PG 50 FOR EMT OR FLEXIBLE CONDUIT 133.74                          69.39                         48% BOX

2008832 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMTV 2" PG 25 FOR EMT 141.47                          37.01                         74% BOX

2016764 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMTV 2" FLEX PG 25 SPECIFIC FOR FLEXIBLE CONDUIT 69.98                            36.31                         48% BOX

2008833 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMTV  2 1/2" PG 25 FOR EMT OR FLEXIBLE CONDUIT 76.68                            39.79                         48% BOX

2008834 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMTV 3" PG 10 FOR EMT OR FLEXIBLE CONDUIT 32.47                            16.84                         48% BOX

2008835 STRUT CLAMP MH-EMTV 4" 10 FOR EMT OR FLEXIBLE CONDUIT 39.62                            20.56                         48% BOX

STRUT ACCESSORIES
SPEED LOCK TRAPEZE HANGER

2008780 SPEED LOCK TRAPEZE HANGER MH-SLT 3/8" EG 40 CAN BE INSTALLED ANYWHERE ON 3/8" THREADED ROD 126.37                          65.57                         48% BOX

2008781 SPEED LOCK TRAPEZE HANGER MH-SLT 1/2" EG 40 CAN BE INSTALLED ANYWHERE ON 1/2" THREADED ROD 142.01                          73.68                         48% BOX

MQA-F SADDLE NUTS

377884 PIPE RING SADDLE MQA-F1/4" 50 PRE-GALV 227.39                          
117.99

48%
BOX

401397 PIPE RING SADDLE MQA-F 1/4"-R 25 SS 316 389.00                          
201.84

48%
BOX

377885 PIPE RING SADDLE MQA-F3/8" 50 PRE-GALV 227.39                          
117.99

48%
BOX

304143 PIPE RING SADDLE MQA-F3/8"-F 25 HDG 246.08                          
114.85

53%
BOX

401398 PIPE RING SADDLE MQA-F 3/8"-R 25 SS 316 389.00                          
201.84

48%
BOX

377886 PIPE RING SADDLE MQA-F1/2" 50 PRE-GALV 285.35                          
148.06

48%
BOX



304144 PIPE RING SADDLE MQA-F1/2"-F 25 HDG 214.00                          
111.04

48%
BOX

401399 PIPE RING SADDLE MQA-F 1/2"-R 25 SS 316 389.00                          
201.84

48%
BOX

377887 PIPE RING SADDLE MQA-F5/8" 50 PRE-GALV 336.94                          
174.83

48%
BOX

304145 PIPE RING SADDLE MQA-F5/8"-F 25 HDG 221.24                          
114.8

48%
BOX

401400 PIPE RING SADDLE MQA-F 5/8"-R 25 SS 316 507.57                          
263.36

48%
BOX

MQZ-L BASE PLATES

370632 BORED PLATE MQZ-L3/8" 20 PRE-GALV 51.66                            
26.8

48%
BOX

304200 BORED PLATE MQZ-F3/8"-F 20 HDG 80.28                            
35.65

56%
BOX

304076 BORED PLATE MQZ-F3/8"-R 20 SS 316 189.99                          
93.06

51%
BOX

370633 BORED PLATE MQZ-L1/2" 20 PRE-GALV 51.66                            
26.8

48%
BOX

304201 BORED PLATE MQZ-F1/2"-F 20 HDG 80.28                            
35.65

56%
BOX

304077 BORED PLATE MQZ-F1/2"-R 20 SS 316 189.99                          
93.06

51%
BOX

370634 BORED PLATE MQZ-L5/8" 20 PRE-GALV 59.51                            
30.87

48%
BOX

MQM WING NUTS (STRUT NUTS)

304018 WING NUT MQM-F1/4"-R 25 SS 316 299.02                          
146.03

51%
BOX

304019 WING NUT MQM-F3/8"-R 25 SS 316 299.02                          
146.03

51%
BOX

304020 WING NUT MQM-F1/2"-R 25 SS 316 299.02                          
146.03

51%
BOX

MQZ-SS STRUT TIE

369691 SHEAR BRACE MQZ-SS 40 PRE-GALV 436.71                          
226.59

48%
BOX

STRUT END CAPS

244886 CHANNEL END CAP MEK RED 50 71.73                            
37.22

48%
ZPX

313377 CHANNEL END CAP MEK GREY 50 72.58                            
37.66

48%
BOX

INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
THREADED RODS

257963 THREADED ROD 1/4"X6' ZINCED 50 770.60                          
262.2

66%
ZBL

309391 THREADED ROD 1/4"X10' BLACK 50 547.27                          
230

58%
ZBL

309386 THREADED ROD 1/4"X10' ZINCED 50 1,060.22                       
361.25

66%
ZBL

257969 THREADED ROD 3/8"X6' BLACK 25 352.86                          153.58                       56% ZBL

257964 THREADED ROD 3/8"X6' ZINCED 25 540.94                          161.03                       70% ZBL

309392 THREADED ROD 3/8"X10' BLACK 25 497.65                          
215.77

57%
ZPX

309387 THREADED ROD 3/8"X10' ZINCED 25 720.68                          
246.24

66%
ZPX

257965 THREADED ROD 1/2"X6' ZINCED 12 442.74                          150.16                       66% ZBL

309393 THREADED ROD 1/2"X10' BLACK 12 352.86                          142.77                       60% ZPX

309388 THREADED ROD 1/2"X10' ZINCED 12 550.90                          
187.99

66%
ZPX

309394 THREADED ROD 5/8"X10' BLACK 8 248.00                          102.47                       59% ZBL

309389 THREADED ROD 5/8"X10' ZINCED 8 597.52                          
220.91

63%
ZPX

309395 THREADED ROD 3/4"X10' BLACK 5 291.27                          125.83                       57% ZBL

309390 THREADED ROD 3/4"X10' ZINCED 5 547.56                          164.23                       70% ZPX

419104 THREADED ROD AM 8.8 M16X1000 HDG 5 338.36                          98.73                         71% ZPX

ROD COUPLERS

411746 THREADED ROD CONNECTOR 1/4" ZINCED 100 62.97                            32.67                         48% BOX

411748 THREADED ROD CONNECTOR 1/2" ZINCED 50 56.52                            29.32                         48% BOX

411749 THREADED ROD CONNECTOR 5/8" ZINCED 50 109.25                          56.69                         48% BOX

411750 THREADED ROD CONNECTOR 3/4" ZINCED 25 92.99                            48.25                         48% BOX

HEX NUTS

411751 HEXAGON NUT 1/4" ZINCED 200 18.50                            9.58                           48% BOX

411752 HEXAGON NUT 3/8" ZINCED 100 22.87                            11.87                         48% BOX

411775 HEXAGON NUT 3/8" SS316 100 64.15                            
33.28

48%
BOX

411753 HEXAGON NUT 1/2" ZINCED 100 48.93                            25.39                         48% BOX

411776 HEXAGON NUT 1/2" SS316 100 103.84                          
53.88

48%
BOX

411754 HEXAGON NUT 5/8" ZINCED 50 34.26                            17.24                         50% BOX

411777 HEXAGON NUT 5/8" SS316 50 122.42                          
63.52

48%
BOX

411755 HEXAGON NUT 3/4" ZINCED 25 21.45                            11.13                         48% BOX

411778 HEXAGON NUT 3/4" SS316 25 109.31                          
51.04

53%
BOX

2184527 HEXAGON NUT M16-F DIN 934 8 50 18.55                            10.20                         45% BOX

WASHERS

411756 WASHER 1/4" ZINCED 200 12.32                            6.38                           48% BOX

411779 WASHER 1/4" SS316 200 47.84                            24.82                         48% BOX

411780 WASHER 3/8" SS316 200 73.41                            38.09                         48% BOX

411758 WASHER 1/2" ZINCED 100 34.97                            18.14                         48% BOX

411781 WASHER 1/2" SS316 100 73.82                            38.30                         48% BOX



411759 WASHER 5/8" ZINCED 100 27.11                            14.06                         48% BOX

411782 WASHER 5/8" SS316 100 131.18                          68.06                         48% BOX

411760 WASHER 3/4" ZINCED 50 19.48                            10.08                         48% BOX

411783 WASHER 3/4" SS316 50 122.42                          63.52                         48% BOX

411761 WASHER 1/4"X1 1/4" ZINCED 100 15.71                            8.15                           48% BOX

411784 WASHER 1/4"X1 1/4" SS316 100 57.67                            29.92                         48% BOX

411785 WASHER 3/8"X1 1/2" SS316 100 156.91                          81.42                         48% BOX

313070 FENDER WASHER 1/2 X 2 O.D. 1000 619.10                          
340.5

45%
BOX

411787 WASHER 1/2"X2" SS316 100 159.17                          82.59                         48% BOX

HEX HEAD BOLT

2187407 HEXAGON BOLT 3/8" X 7/8" SS316 50 69.32                            
35.97

48%
BOX

411764 HEXAGON BOLT 3/8"X1 1/4" ZINCED 100 53.15                            
27.57

48%
BOX

411788 HEXAGON BOLT 3/8"X1 1/4" SS316 50 63.45                            
32.92

48%
BOX

411765 HEXAGON BOLT 3/8"X1 1/2" ZINCED 100 88.20                            
45.76

48%
BOX

411789 HEXAGON BOLT 3/8"X1 1/2" SS316 50 74.97                            
38.9

48%
BOX

311953 HEXAGON BOLT 1/2" X 1" (250) 250 206.41                          
107.11

48%
BOX

2187408 HEXAGON BOLT 1/2" X 7/8" SS316 50 128.54                          
66.69

48%
BOX

411790 HEXAGON BOLT 1/2"X1" SS316 50 114.17                          
59.24

48%
BOX

411767 HEXAGON BOLT 1/2"X1 1/4" ZINCED 50 43.15                            22.39                         48% BOX

411791 HEXAGON BOLT 1/2"X1 1/4" SS316 50 126.88                          
65.83

48%
BOX

411768 HEXAGON BOLT 1/2"X1 1/2" ZINCED 50 61.93                            
32.13

48%
BOX

411792 HEXAGON BOLT 1/2"X1 1/2" SS316 50 137.27                          
71.22

48%
BOX

CHANNEL & SPRING NUTS

258246 SPRING NUT SNA 1/4" 100 255.11                          
132.37

48%
BOX

258247 SPRING NUT SNA 3/8" 100 292.57                          
151.8

48%
BOX

258248 SPRING NUT SNA 1/2" 100 301.94                          
156.67

48%
BOX

311937 CHANNEL NUT CN 3/8" 100 219.31                          
113.8

48%
BOX

311938 CHANNEL NUT CN 1/2" 100 271.51                          
140.87

48%
BOX

311939 CHANNEL NUT CN 5/8" 100 438.14                          
204.6

53%
BOX

311940 CHANNEL NUT CN 3/4" 100 603.84                          
313.31

48%
BOX

SINGLE PIPE HANGERS
SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGERS

2008782 SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGER MH-SLC 2" EG 1 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 3.17                              1.60                           50% EA

3475949 SLC MH-SLC 2" (50) 50 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 163.85                          72.70                         56% EA

2008783 SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGER MH-SLC 2 1/2" E 1 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 4.97                              2.55                           49% EA

3475950 SLC MH-SLC 2 1/2" (50) 50 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 255.69                          113.88                       55% EA

2008784 SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGER MH-SLC 3" EG 1 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 5.93                              3.05                           49% EA

3475951 SLC MH-SLC 3" (50) 50 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 306.10                          135.70                       56% EA

2008785 SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGER MH-SLC 4" EG 1 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 7.43                              3.84                           48% EA

3475952 SLC MH-SLC 4" (20) 20 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 153.41                          68.17                         56% EA

2008786 SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGER MH-SLC 5" EG 1 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 9.87                              5.12                           48% EA

3475953 SLC MH-SLC 5" (20) 20 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 203.85                          90.47                         56% EA

2008787 SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGER MH-SLC 6" EG 1 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 15.13                            7.84                           48% EA

3475954 SLC MH-SLC 6" (10) 10 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 141.98                          68.34                         52% EA

2008788 SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGER MH-SLC 8" EG 1 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 20.41                            10.58                         48% EA

3475955 SLC MH-SLC 8" (10) 10 USE WITH SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS 210.69                          93.54                         56% EA

SPEED LOCK INSULATION SHIELDS

2008613 SPEED LOCK INSULAT. SHIELD MH-SLIS 2" PG 50 USE WITH SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGERS 298.21                          
154.73

48%
BOX

2008614 SPEED LOCK INSULAT. SHIELD MH-SLIS 2 1/2 50 USE WITH SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGERS 356.77                          
185.12

48%
BOX

2008615 SPEED LOCK INSULAT. SHIELD MH-SLIS 3" PG 25 USE WITH SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGERS 197.93                          102.71                       48% BOX

2008616 SPEED LOCK INSULAT. SHIELD MH-SLIS 4" PG 25 USE WITH SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGERS 257.38                          
133.55

48%
BOX

2008617 SPEED LOCK INSULAT. SHIELD MH-SLIS 5" PG 25 USE WITH SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGERS 317.72                          
164.86

48%
BOX

2008618 SPEED LOCK INSULAT. SHIELD MH-SLIS 6" PG 10 USE WITH SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGERS 146.62                          76.08                         48% BOX

2008619 SPEED LOCK INSULAT. SHIELD MH-SLIS 8" PG 10 USE WITH SPEED LOCK CLEVIS HANGERS 202.35                          104.99                       48% BOX

STANDARD DUTY CLEVIS HANGERS

333236 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 3/4" 50 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 138.27                          
71.74

48%
BOX

333237 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 1" 50 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 143.93                          
74.68

48%
BOX

424206 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 1 1/4" 25 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 42.51                            22.05                         48% BOX

333239 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 1 1/2" 25 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 88.58                            
45.96

48%
BOX

425681 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 2" 25 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 72.22                            36.52                         49% BOX

333240 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 2 1/2" 25 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 163.74                          57.31                         65% BOX



425682 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 3" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 7.10                              2.73                           62% EA

425683 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 4" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 8.90                              3.63                           59% EA

424209 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 5" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 10.89                            4.97                           54% EA

306594 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 6" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 14.66                            6.29                           57% EA

306595 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 8" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 22.32                            11.58                         48% EA

424210 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 10" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 41.92                            21.75                         48% EA

424211 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 12" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 53.60                            27.81                         48% EA

424212 STD DUTY CLEVIS HANGER SDC-EG 14" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS 49.03                            25.43                         48% EA

STANDARD DUTY INSULATION SHIELDS

424197 INSULATION SHIELD IS 2" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY CLEVIS HANGERS 11.84                            6.12                           48% EA

424198 INSULATION SHIELD IS 2 1/2" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY CLEVIS HANGERS 11.23                            5.82                           48% EA

424199 INSULATION SHIELD IS 3" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY CLEVIS HANGERS 15.38                            7.98                           48% EA

424200 INSULATION SHIELD IS 4" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY CLEVIS HANGERS 20.44                            10.60                         48% EA

424202 INSULATION SHIELD IS 5" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY CLEVIS HANGERS 21.92                            11.37                         48% EA

424203 INSULATION SHIELD IS 6" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY CLEVIS HANGERS 24.54                            12.73                         48% EA

424204 INSULATION SHIELD IS 8" 1 USE WITH STANDARD DUTY CLEVIS HANGERS 27.52                            14.27                         48% EA

LOOP HANGERS

257353 SPRINKLER PIPE HANGER LH 1/2" 100 136.33                          
70.74

48%
BOX

257354 SPRINKLER PIPE HANGER LH 3/4" 100 148.53                          
77.07

48%
BOX

337820 SPRINKLER PIPE HANGER LH 1" 100 146.61                          
76.07

48%
BOX

257356 SPRINKLER PIPE HANGER LH 1 1/4" 100 176.91                          
91.8

48%
BOX

257357 SPRINKLER PIPE HANGER LH 1 1/2" 100 185.42                          
96.21

48%
BOX

257358 SPRINKLER PIPE HANGER LH 2" 100 197.33                          
102.39

48%
BOX

257359 SPRINKLER PIPE HANGER LH 2 1/2" 100 267.07                          
138.57

48%
BOX

257360 SPRINKLER PIPE HANGER LH 3" 50 150.21                          
77.9

48%
BOX

257362 SPRINKLER PIPE HANGER LH 4" 50 222.87                          
115.63

48%
BOX

257364 SPRINKLER PIPE HANGER LH 6" 20 140.16                          
72.73

48%
BOX

257365 SPRINKLER PIPE HANGER LH 8" 15 167.45                          
86.89

48%
BOX

SPLIT RINGS - ELECTRO-GALVANIZED

306630 SPLIT RING SR-EG 1/2" 100 551.90                          
286.37

48%
BOX

306631 SPLIT RING SR-EG 3/4" 100 605.43                          
314.13

48%
BOX

306632 SPLIT RING SR-EG 1" 100 638.72                          
331.41

48%
BOX

306633 SPLIT RING SR-EG 1 1/2" 50 668.83                          
347.03

48%
BOX

306634 SPLIT RING SR-EG 2" 50 705.79                          
366.21

48%
BOX

RISER CLAMPS - SLOTTED, ELECTRO-GALVANIZED
2016765 RISER CLAMP MH-SLR-LS 3" EG 1 14.79                            6.83                           54% EA

3475940 RISER CLAMP MH-SLR-LS 3" EG (25) 25 318.78                          151.80                       52% EA

2016766 RISER CLAMP MH-SLR-LS 4´´EG 1 18.60                            8.57                           54% EA

3475941 RISER CLAMP MH-SLR-LS 4" EG (20) 20 353.91                          167.71                       53% EA

2007552 RISER CLAMP MH-SLR-LS 6" EG 1 25.57                            13.26                         48% EA

3475942 RISER CLAMP MH-SLR-LS 6" EG (10) 10 243.37                          126.27                       48% EA

2007553 RISER CLAMP MH-SLR-LS 8" EG 1 40.75                            21.14                         48% EA

3475943 RISER CLAMP MH-SLR-LS 8" EG (5) 5 193.45                          100.37                       48% EA

SEISMIC
MQS CONNECTOR

NEW! 2188249 CONNECTOR MQS-SP-T-1/2" TRANSVERSAL 10 USE WITH MQS PIPE CLAMP ONLY 261.25                          178.55                       32% BOX

NEW! 2188470 CONNECTOR MQS-SP-L-1/2" LONGITUDINAL 10 USE WITH MQS PIPE CLAMP OR MQS HINGE 198.75                          134.04                       33% BOX

MQS RETROFIT HINGES

NEW! 2197349 SEISMIC RETROFIT HINGE MQS - RH - 3/8" 10 USE WITH #2188470 ONLY 348.75                          231.93                       33% BOX

NEW! 2197348 SEISMIC RETROFIT HINGE MQS - RH - 1/2" 10 USE WITH #2188470 ONLY 348.75                          231.93                       33% BOX

MQS PIPE CLAMPS

NEW! 2138753 PIPE RING MQS-SP 2" SEISMIC 10 CAN BE USED WITH #2188249 OR #2188470 386.25                          259.39                       33% BOX

NEW! 2138754 PIPE RING MQS-SP 2 1/2" SEISMIC 10 CAN BE USED WITH #2188249 OR #2188470 411.25                          276.71                       33% BOX

NEW! 2138755 PIPE RING MQS-SP 3" SEISMIC 10 CAN BE USED WITH #2188249 OR #2188470 423.75                          285.89                       33% BOX

NEW! 2138756 PIPE RING MQS-SP 4" SEISMIC 10 CAN BE USED WITH #2188249 OR #2188470 436.25                          294.72                       32% BOX

NEW! 2138757 PIPE RING MQS-SP 5" SEISMIC 10 CAN BE USED WITH #2188249 OR #2188470 461.25                          312.93                       32% BOX

NEW! 2138758 PIPE RING MQS-SP 6" SEISMIC 5 CAN BE USED WITH #2188249 OR #2188470 286.25                          187.75                       34% BOX

NEW! 2138759 PIPE RING MQS-SP 8" SEISMIC 5 CAN BE USED WITH #2188249 OR #2188470 323.75                          214.22                       34% BOX

NEW! 2188247 PIPE RING MQS-SP 10" SEISMIC 5 CAN BE USED WITH #2188249 OR #2188470 386.25                          258.51                       33% BOX

NEW! 2188248 PIPE RING MQS-SP 12" SEISMIC 5 CAN BE USED WITH #2188249 OR #2188470 448.75                          303.26                       32% BOX

SH STANDARD HINGES & CONNECTORS



333309 SEISMIC HINGE SH PREA 10 BASE HANGER 214.29                          
111.19

48%
BOX

369714 SEISMIC HINGE SH 3/8" 10 USE WITH BASE HANGER -- ITEM #333309 151.48                          
78.6

48%
BOX

333308 SEISMIC HINGE SH 1/2" 10 USE WITH BASE HANGER -- ITEM #333309 142.57                          
73.97

48%
BOX

369715 SEISMIC HINGE SH 5/8" 10 USE WITH BASE HANGER -- ITEM #333309 153.87                          
79.84

48%
BOX

369716 SEISMIC HINGE SH 3/4" 10 USE WITH BASE HANGER -- ITEM #333309 151.48                          
78.6

48%
BOX

VERTICAL ROD STIFFENERS

311943 ROD STIFFENER MQS-RS 25 CHANNEL NUT WITH ANGLED BOLT STYLE 300.76                          
156.06

48%
BOX

MQ-CPC CHANNEL TO PANEL CONECTORS
2208666 CHANNEL TO PANEL CONNECTOR MQ-CPC 90 50 1,888.14                       

1038.47
45%

EA

2208667 CHANNEL TO PANEL CONNECTOR MQ-CPC 180 50 1,888.14                       
1038.47

45%
BOX

KNEE WALL BRACES
3582017 KNEE WALL BRACE 48” KIT WITH SCREW ANCHO 1 85.13                            44.17                         48% EA

3582019 KNEE WALL BRACE 48” KIT WITH SCREW ANCHO 1 2,012.02                       1,043.97                    48% EA

MIQ SUPPORT SYSTEM GIRDER - HDG
2119866 GIRDER MIQ-90 3M 1 478.05                          

239.83
50%

EA

2119867 GIRDER MIQ-90 6M 1 919.98                          
461.33

50%
EA

2048106 LOAD DISTRIB. PLATE MV-LDP 345X345 2 LOAD DISTRIBUTION PLATE FOR ROOFTOP SUPPORT (USE W/ MQ STRUT) 158.86                          
79.78

50%
BOX

2050264 PROTECTIVE SEPARATION FLEECE MV-PSF 10 93.87                            46.65                         50% BOX

MIQ SUPPORT SYSTEM CONNECTORS - HDG
2119868 CONNECTOR MIQC-90-L 8 8 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 311.96                          

156.32
50%

BOX

2123881 CONNECTOR MIQC-90-HT SET 4 4 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 228.20                          
114.09

50%
BOX

2134818 CONNECTOR MIQC-90-HT-V 4 4 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 220.97                          
110.71

50%
BOX

2140257 CONNECTOR MIQC-90-MI 4 4 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 288.85                          
144.69

50%
BOX

2140258 CONNECTOR MIQC-90-MI-V 4 4 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 288.85                          
144.69

50%
BOX

2140259 CONNECTOR MIQC-90-E 2 2 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 277.30                          
139.03

50%
BOX

MIQ  SUPPORT SYSTEM STEEL BASE CONNECTORS - HDG
2120270 CONNECTOR MIQC-S90-AC STEEL 2

4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 3"-6-1/2" WITH BOLTS & 
NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

261.41                          
131.28

50%
BOX

2120272 CONNECTOR MIQC-S90-BC STEEL 2
4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 6-1/2"-9-1/4" WITH BOLTS & 
NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

304.74                          
152.73

50%
BOX

2120271 CONNECTOR MIQC-S90-AP STEEL 2
4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 3"-6-1/2" WITH BOLTS & 
NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

261.41                          
131.28

50%
BOX

2120273 CONNECTOR MIQC-S90-BP STEEL 2
4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 6-1/2"-9-1/4" WITH BOLTS & 
NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

304.74                          
152.73

50%
BOX

2123565 CONNECTOR MIQB-SA STEEL 2 PLATE FOR STEEL BEAM WIDTH 3"-6-1/2" 187.76                          
94.29

50%
BOX

2123566 CONNECTOR MIQB-SB STEEL 2 PLATE FOR STEEL BEAM WIDTH 6-1/2"-9-1/4" 231.08                          
115.87

50%
BOX

MIQ SUPPORT SYSTEM CONCRETE BASE CONNECTORS - HDG
2134819 CONNECTOR MIQC-C90-U CONCRETE 2 2 HOLE BASE PLATES TO CONCRETE WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 120.96                          

60.61
50%

BOX

2120144 CONNECTOR MIQC-C90 CONCRETE 2 4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO CONCRETE WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 232.52                          
116.92

50%
BOX

MIQ SUPPORT SYSTEM ACCESSORIES - HDG
2120142 T-HEAD BOLT MIQA-T 25 HDG - M12 218.08                          109.10                       50% EA

2183584 WING NUT MIQM-3/8" 25 HDG - For use with MIQ 189.19                          94.28                         50% BOX

2183585 WING NUT MIQM-1/2" 25 HDG - For use with MIQ 218.07                          108.45                       50% BOX

MIQ STRUT CLAMPS - RIGID, HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED
2211594 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 1/2" HDG RIGID 100 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 1/2" HDG RIGID 290.18                          

159.59
45%

BOX

2211595 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 3/4" HDG RIGID 100 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 3/4" HDG RIGID 295.48                          
162.51

45%
BOX

2211596 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 1" HDG RIGID 100 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 1" HDG RIGID 304.75                          
167.61

45%
BOX

2211597 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 1-1/4" HDG RIGID 50 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 1-1/4" HDG RIGID 160.33                          88.18                         45% BOX

2211598 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 1-1/2" HDG RIGID 50 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 1-1/2" HDG RIGID 278.25                          
153.03

45%
BOX

2211599 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 2" HDG RIGID 50 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 2" HDG RIGID 298.13                          
163.97

45%
BOX

2212420 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 2-1/2" HDG RIGID 50 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 2-1/2" HDG RIGID 357.75                          
196.76

45%
BOX

2212421 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 3" HDG RIGID 50 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 3" HDG RIGID 249.10                          
137

45%
BOX

2212423 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 4" HDG RIGID 50 STRUT CLAMP MH-RSC 4" HDG RIGID 255.73                          
140.65

45%
BOX

MI SUPPORT SYSTEM - GIRDERS - HDG
304798 GIRDER MI-90 3M 1 EACH GIRDER 9'-10" 500.90                          

259.9
48%

EA

3515646 GIRDER MI-90 3M 15 PK 15 BUNDLE, EACH GIRDER 9'-10" 7,262.36                       3,768.22                    48% EA

304799 GIRDER MI-90 6M 1 EACH GIRDER 19'-8-1/4" 1,001.83                       
519.82

48%
EA

3515647 GIRDER MI-90 6M 15 PK 15 BUNDLE, EACH GIRDER 19'-8-1/4" 14,955.04                     7,759.70                    48% EA

304800 GIRDER MI-120 3M 1 EACH GIRDER 9'-10" 752.39                          
390.39

48%
EA

3515648 GIRDER MI-120 3M 12 PK 12 BUNDLE, EACH GIRDER 9'-10" 8,986.13                       4,662.62                    48% EA

304801 GIRDER MI-120 6M 1 EACH GIRDER 19'-8-1/4" 1,504.75                       
780.77

48%
EA

3515649 GIRDER MI-120 6M 12 PK 12 BUNDLE, EACH GIRDER 19'-8-1/4" 17,971.26                     9,324.72                    48% EA

MI SUPPORT SYSTEM CONNECTORS - HDG
2174677 CONNECTOR MIC-BA 2 4 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS - NOT FOR USE IN CANTILEVER 340.84                          

171.14
50%

BOX

2179532 CONNECTOR MIC-BAH 2 4 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 391.39                          
195.98

50%
BOX



2179533 CONNECTOR MIC-90-UH 4 REPLACES 304803 4 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 475.16                          
237.34

50%
BOX

2179534 CONNECTOR MIC-120-UH 4 REPLACES 304804 4 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 538.70                          
279.52

48%
BOX

304805 CONNECTOR MIC-90-L 2 2 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 342.09                          
177.5

48%
BOX

2165050 CONNECTOR MIC-90-LH 2 CANTILVER CONNECTOR-HIGH CAPACITY 488.93                          
268.91

45%
BOX

304807 CONNECTOR MIC-T 2 2 CONNECTIONS (2 PAIRS OF PLATES) WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 261.72                          
135.8

48%
BOX

304809 CONNECTOR MIC-90-E 2 2 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 339.83                          
176.32

48%
BOX

304810 CONNECTOR MIC-120-E 2 2 CONNECTIONS WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 390.31                          
202.52

48%
BOX

MI SUPPORT SYSTEM CONNECTIONS TO STEEL - HDG
304811 CONNECTOR MIC-S90-AA STEEL 2

2 HOLE BASE PLATES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 3"-6-1/2" WITH BOLTS & 
NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

337.49                          
175.11

48%
BOX

2174665 CONNECTOR MIC-S90-AH STEEL 2
REPLACES 304812 4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 3"-6-1/2" 
WITH BOLTS & NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

465.05                          
232.05

50%
BOX

2174666 CONNECTOR MIC-S90-BH STEEL 2
REPLACES 304812 4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 3"-6-1/2" 
WITH BOLTS & NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

551.71                          
275.64

50%
BOX

2174667 CONNECTOR MIC-S90-CH STEEL 2
REPLACES 304814 4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 9-1/4"-11-
3/4" WITH BOLTS & NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

573.36                          
286.08

50%
BOX

2174668 CONNECTOR MIC-S120-AH STEEL 2
REPLACES 304818 4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 3"-6-1/2" 
WITH BOLTS & NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

499.72                          
249.3

50%
BOX

2174669 CONNECTOR MIC-S120-BH STEEL 2
REPLACES 304819 4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 6-1/2"-9-
1/4" WITH BOLTS & NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

596.47                          
298.05

50%
BOX

2174670 CONNECTOR MIC-S120-CH STEEL 2
REPLACES 304820 4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 9-1/4"-11-
3/4" WITH BOLTS & NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

723.57                          
361.3

50%
BOX

2174671 CONNECTOR MIC-SA-MAH STEEL 2
REPLACES 304815 4 HOLE MULTI-ANGLE BASE TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 3"-6-
1/2" WITH BOLTS & NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

504.04                          
251.88

50%
BOX

2174672 CONNECTOR MIC-SB-MAH STEEL 2
REPLACES 304816 4 HOLE MULTI-ANGLE BASES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 6-
1/2"-9-1/4" WITH BOLTS & NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

583.48                          
291.38

50%
BOX

2174673 CONNECTOR MIC-SC-MAH STEEL 2
REPLACES 304817 4 HOLE MULTI-ANGLE BASES TO STEEL BEAM WIDTH 9-
1/4"-11-3/4" WITH BOLTS & NUTS & NO BEAM CLAMPS

700.46                          
349.36

50%
BOX

2174674 BASEPLATE MIB-SAH STEEL 2 REPLACES 304821 PLATE FOR STEEL BEAM WIDTH 3"-6-1/2" 350.96                          
175.44

50%
BOX

2174675 BASEPLATE MIB-SBH STEEL 2 REPLACES 304822 PLATE FOR STEEL BEAM WIDTH 6-1/2"-9-1/4" 465.05                          
232.05

50%
BOX

2174676 BASEPLATE MIB-SCH STEEL 2 REPLACES 304823 PLATE FOR STEEL BEAM WIDTH 9-1/4"-11-3/4" 570.48                          
284.86

50%
BOX

2179502 BRACKET  MIC-S90-AH-500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 348.06                          
174.4

50%
EA

2179503 BRACKET  MIC-S90-AH-750 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 413.06                          
207.1

50%
EA

2179504 BRACKET  MIC-S90-AH-1000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 456.38                          
228.9

50%
EA

2179505 BRACKET  MIC-S90-AH-1500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 472.27                          
239.8

49%
EA

2179506 BRACKET  MIC-S90-AH-2000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 499.72                          
250.7

50%
EA

2179507 BRACKET  MIC-S90-BH-500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 521.37                          
261.6

50%
EA

2179508 BRACKET  MIC-S90-BH-750 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 493.94                          
247.43

50%
EA

2179509 BRACKET  MIC-S90-BH-1000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 543.04                          
272.5

50%
EA

2179510 BRACKET  MIC-S90-BH-1500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 586.37                          
294.3

50%
EA

2179511 BRACKET  MIC-S90-BH-2000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 739.46                          
370.6

50%
EA

2179512 BRACKET  MIC-S90-CH-500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 586.37                          
294.3

50%
EA

2179513 BRACKET  MIC-S90-CH-750 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 696.13                          
348.8

50%
EA

2179514 BRACKET  MIC-S90-CH-1000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 986.43                          
494.86

50%
EA

2179515 BRACKET  MIC-S90-CH-1500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 706.24                          
354.17

50%
EA

2179516 BRACKET  MIC-S90-CH-2000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S90 BASEPLATE 813.12                          
407.55

50%
EA

2179517 BRACKET  MIC-S120-AH-500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 413.06                          
207.1

50%
EA

2179518 BRACKET  MIC-S120-AH-750 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 456.38                          
228.9

50%
EA

2179519 BRACKET  MIC-S120-AH-1000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 478.05                          
239.8

50%
EA

2179520 BRACKET  MIC-S120-AH-1500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 511.27                          
256.15

50%
EA

2179521 BRACKET  MIC-S120-AH-2000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 543.04                          
272.5

50%
EA

2179522 BRACKET  MIC-S120-BH-500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 631.13                          
316.1

50%
EA

2179523 BRACKET  MIC-S120-BH-750 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 564.70                          
283.4

50%
EA

2179524 BRACKET  MIC-S120-BH-1000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 608.03                          
305.2

50%
EA

2179525 BRACKET  MIC-S120-BH-1500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 717.79                          
359.7

50%
EA

2179526 BRACKET  MIC-S120-BH-2000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 631.13                          
316.1

50%
EA

2179527 BRACKET  MIC-S120-CH-500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 696.13                          
348.8

50%
EA

2179528 BRACKET  MIC-S120-CH-750 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 804.44                          
403.3

50%
EA

2179529 BRACKET  MIC-S120-CH-1000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 668.69                          
335.61

50%
EA

2179530 BRACKET  MIC-S120-CH-1500 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 810.22                          
406.45

50%
EA

2179531 BRACKET  MIC-S120-CH-2000 STEEL 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-S120 BASEPLATE 945.99                          
474.11

50%
EA

MI SUPPORT SYSTEM CONNECTIONS TO CONCRETE - HDG
*PTO = PURCHASE TO ORDER, FOR  LEAD TIMES PLEASE CONTACT MATERIALS MANAGER

304825 CONNECTOR MIC-C90-AA CONCRETE 2 2 HOLE BASE PLATES TO CONCRETE WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS 243.38                          
126.28

48%
BOX

2174661 CONNECTOR MIC-C90-DH CONCRETE 2
REPLACES 304827 4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO CONCRETE WITH ALL BOLTS 
& NUTS

593.59                          
296.69

50%
BOX

2174662 CONNECTOR MIC-C120-DH CONCRETE 2
REPLACES 304729 4 HOLE BASE PLATES TO CONCRETE WITH ALL BOLTS 
& NUTS

647.02                          
323.02

50%
BOX

2179535 CONNECTOR MIC-C90-UH 2
REPLACES 304826 2 HOLE BASE PLATES TO CONCRETE WITH ALL BOLTS 
& NUTS

223.86                          
111.83

50%
BOX

2174678 BRACKET MIC-C90-DH-500 CONCRETE 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-C90-D BASEPLATE 285.97                          
143.69

50%
EA

2174679 BRACKET MIC-C90-DH-750 CONCRETE 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-C90-D BASEPLATE 335.07                          
168.35

50%
EA

2174680 BRACKET MIC-C90-DH-1000 CONCRETE 1 REPLACES 267791 MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-C90-D BASEPLATE 387.06                          
193.96

50%
EA

2174681 BRACKET MIC-C90-DH-1500 CONCRETE 1 MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-C90-D BASEPLATE 560.37                          
281.22

50%
EA



2174682 BRACKET MIC-C90-DH-2000 CONCRETE 1 REPLACES 267793 MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-C90-D BASEPLATE 749.57                          
376.01

50%
EA

2174683 BRACKET MIC-C120-DH-500 CONCRETE 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-C120-D BASEPLATE 434.72                          
218

50%
EA

2174684 BRACKET MIC-C120-DH-750 CONCRETE 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-C120-D BASEPLATE 499.72                          
250.7

50%
EA

2174685 BRACKET MIC-C120-DH-1000 CONCRETE 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-C120-D BASEPLATE 532.93                          
267.05

50%
EA

2174686 BRACKET MIC-C120-DH-1500 CONCRETE 1 PTO - MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-C120-D BASEPLATE 717.79                          
359.7

50%
EA

2174687 BRACKET MIC-C120-DH-2000 CONCRETE 1 REPLACES 270472 MI GIRDER WELDED TO MIC-C120-D BASEPLATE 922.88                          
462.95

50%
EA

304806 CONNECTOR MIC-U-MA 2
2 MULTI-ANGLE CONNECTIONS (2 PAIRS OF PLATES) WITH ALL BOLTS & 
NUTS

261.72                          
135.8

48%
BOX

2174664 CONNECTOR MIC-CU-MAH CONCRETE 4
REPLACES 304828 2 HOLE MULTI-ANGLE CONNECTIONS TO CONCRETE 
WITH ALL BOLTS & NUTS

323.51                          
162.26

50%
BOX

2174663 BASEPLATE MIB-CDH CONCRETE 2 REPLACES 304830 PLATE FOR CONCRETE 582.04                          
291.65

50%
BOX

304824 CONNECTOR MIC-SC90 2 WELDABLE GIRDER CONNECTIONS FOR BASE PLATES (NOT HDG) 110.24                          
57.2

48%
BOX

MI SUPPORT SYSTEM CONNECTIONS TO PIPE - HDG
304838 CONNECTOR PIPE SHOE MIC-PS90 4 4 PAIRS OF PIPE SHOE GUIDES 261.72                          

135.8
48%

BOX

304842 CONNECTOR PIPE SHOE MIC-PG 10
10 PIPE SHOE SLIDING SUPPORTS (LOW FRICTION PLATE) WITH KWIK 
TOG

172.21                          
89.36

48%
BOX

304840 BOW MIA-BO90-M12 8 8 PAIRS OF SQUARE U-BOLTS FOR FIXED PIPE SHOES 278.18                          
144.34

48%
BOX

304841 BOW MIA-BO120-M12 8 8 PAIRS OF SQUARE U-BOLTS FOR FIXED PIPE SHOES 289.75                          
150.35

48%
BOX

304831 CONNECTOR U-BOLT MIC-UB90-M12 5 5 PAIRS OF PIPE CLAMPS (U-BOLTS NOT INCLUDED) 383.42                          
198.95

48%
BOX

304833 CONNECTOR U-BOLT MIC-UB120-M12 5 5 PAIRS OF PIPE CLAMPS (U-BOLTS NOT INCLUDED) 370.66                          
192.33

48%
BOX

304834 CONNECTOR U-BOLT MIC-UB90-M16 3 3 PAIRS OF PIPE CLAMPS (U-BOLTS NOT INCLUDED) 209.14                          
108.52

48%
BOX

304835 CONNECTOR U-BOLT MIC-UB120-M16 3 3 PAIRS OF PIPE CLAMPS (U-BOLTS NOT INCLUDED) 221.59                          
114.98

48%
BOX

304881 CONNECTOR MIC-MI/MQ-X 16 MI / MQ158 X-CONNECTOR 694.68                          
340.35

51%
BOX

432077 GIRDER END CAP MIA-EC90 25 REPLACES #304892, RED GIRDER END CAPS 82.82                            
42.97

48%
ZPX

432078 GIRDER END CAP MIA-EC120 25 REPLACES #304893, BLACK GIRDER END CAPS 138.63                          
71.93

48%
ZPX

233856 THREADED ROD CONNECTOR MIC-TRC M12-1/2" 2 HANG GIRDER FROM RODS OR TRAPEZE FROM GIRDER 83.05                            
43.09

48%
BOX

233858 THREADED ROD CONNECTOR MIC-TRC M20-3/4" 2 HANG GIRDER FROM RODS OR TRAPEZE FROM GIRDER 95.48                            
49.54

48%
BOX

233860 BEAM CLAMP MI-DGC 90 4 CLAMP GIRDER TO STEEL BEAMS 258.19                          
133.97

48%
BOX

233861 BEAM CLAMP MI-DGC 120 4 CLAMP GIRDER TO STEEL BEAMS 276.13                          
143.27

48%
BOX

233859 BEAM CLAMP MI-SGC M12 16 289.38                          
150.14

48%
BOX

387398 BEAM CLAMP MI-SGC-M16 12 CLAMP GIRDER TO STEEL BEAMS 298.96                          
149.99

50%
BOX

MI SUPPORT SYSTEM ACCESSORIES - HDG
304887 EASYHAND SCREW MIA-EH90 10

SQUARE SHOULDER BOLT WITH TOOTHED PLATE SQUARE WASHER 
ATTACHED

107.82                          
55.95

48%
BOX

304888 EASYHAND SCREW MIA-EH120 10
SQUARE SHOULDER BOLT WITH TOOTHED PLATE SQUARE WASHER 
ATTACHED

119.17                          
61.83

48%
BOX

304889 ONEHAND SCREW MIA-OH90 10 SQUARE SHOULDER BOLT 62.60                            
32.48

48%
BOX

304890 ONEHAND SCREW MIA-OH120 10 SQUARE SHOULDER BOLT 67.95                            
35.25

48%
BOX

304891 BACKING PLATE MIA-EH-P 10 BACKING PLATE FOR CONNECTIONS 130.76                          
67.85

48%
BOX

305707 TOOTHED PLATE MIA-TP 20 TOOTHED PLATE SQUARE WASHER 81.15                            42.10                         48% ZPX

304774 THREADED ROD AM12X1000-F 4.8 15 BUNDLE OF 15 HDG THREADED RODS 12MM X 1M 189.00                          
98.07

48%
BOX

382897 PREVAIL TORQUE HEX NUT M12-F-SL-WS 3/4" 100
MECHANICAL SELF LOCKING SHOULDER WASHER NUT 12MM (USE 3/4" 
SOCKET)

217.44                          
106.51

51%
ZPX

304767 HEXAGON NUT M16-F 50 28.16                            
13.08

54%
BOX

2185343 WASHER LW M16 100 BELLEVILLE WASHER 87.74                            43.60                         50% BOX

PIPE SADDLES WITH U-BOLTS
2169483 U-BOLT MI-UB 1-1/2 X 3/8 10 1-1/2" X 3/8" U-BOLT 62.28                            32.31                         48% BOX

2169484 U-BOLT MI-UB 2 X 3/8 10 2 X 3/8" U-BOLT 64.92                            33.69                         48% BOX

2169485 U-BOLT MI-UB 2-1/2 X 1/2 10 2-1/2" X 1/2" U-BOLT 92.75                            48.12                         48% BOX

2169486 U-BOLT MI-UB 3 X 1/2 10 3 X 1/2" U-BOLT 115.28                          59.81                         48% BOX

2169487 U-BOLT MI-UB 3-1/2 X 1/2 10 3-1/2" X 1/2" U-BOLT 128.53                          66.69                         48% BOX

2169488 U-BOLT MI-UB 4 X 1/2 10 4 X 1/2" U-BOLT 133.83                          69.44                         48% BOX

2169489 U-BOLT MI-UB 5 X 1/2 10 5 X 1/2" U-BOLT 147.08                          76.31                         48% BOX

2169530 U-BOLT MI-UB 6 X 5/8 10 6 X 5/8" U-BOLT 230.55                          119.63                       48% BOX

2169531 U-BOLT MI-UB 8 X 5/8 4 8 X 5/8" U-BOLT 111.30                          57.75                         48% BOX

2169532 U-BOLT MI-UB 10 X 3/4 4 10 X 3/4" U-BOLT 217.30                          112.75                       48% BOX

2169533 U-BOLT MI-UB 12 X 7/8 4 12 X 7/8" U-BOLT 314.03                          162.94                       48% BOX

2169534 U-BOLT MI-UB 14 X 7/8 4 14 X 7/8" U-BOLT 332.57                          
172.56

48%
BOX

2169535 U-BOLT MI-UB 16 X 7/8 4 16 X 7/8" U-BOLT 359.08                          
186.31

48%
BOX

PIPE SADDLE CONNECTORS
2199861 PIPE SADDLE AND U-BOLT PSU 2" 10 2" PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 553.85                          

287.38
48%

BOX

2199862 PIPE SADDLE AND U-BOLT PSU 2-1/2" 10 2.5" PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 645.27                          
334.81

48%
BOX

2199863 PIPE SADDLE AND U-BOLT PSU 3" 10 3" PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 691.65                          
358.88

48%
BOX

2199864 PIPE SADDLE AND U-BOLT PSU 3-1/2" 10 3.5"PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 738.03                          
382.94

48%
BOX

2199865 PIPE SADDLE AND U-BOLT PSU 4" 10 4" PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 829.45                          
430.38

48%
BOX

2199866 PIPE SADDLE AND U-BOLT PSU 5" 10 5" PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 1,014.95                       
526.63

48%
BOX

2199867 PIPE SADDLE AND U-BOLT PSU 6" 10 6" PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 1,383.30                       
717.75

48%
BOX



2199868 PIPE SADDLE AND U-BOLT PSU 8" 4 8" PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 589.63                          
305.94

48%
BOX

2199869 PIPE SADDLE AND U-BOLT PSU 10" 4 10" PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 922.20                          
478.5

48%
BOX

2199870 PIPE SADDLE AND U-BOLT PSU 12" 4 12" PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 1,087.83                       
564.44

48%
BOX

2199851 PIPE SADDLE W/COATED U-BOLT PSCU 2" 10 2" COATED PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 691.65                          
358.88

48%
BOX

2199852 PIPE SADDLE W/COATED U-BOLT PSCU 2-1/2" 10 2.5" COATED PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 795.00                          
412.5

48%
BOX

2199853 PIPE SADDLE W/COATED U-BOLT PSCU 3" 10 3" COATED PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 875.83                          
454.44

48%
BOX

2199854 PIPE SADDLE W/COATED U-BOLT PSCU 3-1/2" 10 3.5" COATED PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 922.20                          
478.5

48%
BOX

2199855 PIPE SADDLE W/COATED U-BOLT PSCU 4" 10 4" COATED PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 1,014.95                       
526.63

48%
BOX

2199856 PIPE SADDLE W/COATED U-BOLT PSCU 5" 10 5" COATED PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 1,199.13                       
622.19

48%
BOX

2199857 PIPE SADDLE W/COATED U-BOLT PSCU 6" 10 6" COATED PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 1,613.85                       
837.38

48%
BOX

2199858 PIPE SADDLE W/COATED U-BOLT PSCU 8" 4 8" COATED PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 719.48                          
373.31

48%
BOX

2199859 PIPE SADDLE W/COATED U-BOLT PSCU 10" 4 10" COATED PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 1,106.38                       
574.06

48%
BOX

2199860 PIPE SADDLE W/COATED U-BOLT PSCU 12" 4 12" COATED PIPE SADDLE WITH U-BOLT 1,290.55                       
669.63

48%
BOX

2199871 PIPE SADDLE CONNECTOR PSC 5/8" 5 5/8" PIPE SADDLE CONNECTOR 646.25                          
355.43

45%
BOX

2199872 PIPE SADDLE CONNECTOR PSC 7/8" 1" 5 7/8", 1" PIPE SADDLE CONNECTOR 715.00                          
393.25

45%
BOX

2199873 PIPE SADDLE CONNECTOR PSC 1-1/4" 5 1-1/4" PIPE SADDLE CONNECTOR 738.75                          
406.31

45%
BOX

FIRESTOP SYSTEMS
CP 653 SPEED SLEEVES

2097882 FIRESTOP SLEEVE CP 653 2" BA 1
BUY AMERICAN COMPLIANT, INCL SLEEVE WITH INTEGRATED FIRESTOP & 
SMOKE SEAL, 2 FLANGES & 2 FS LABELS

253.49                          
131.53

48%
EA

2097883 FIRESTOP SLEEVE CP 653 4" BA 1
BUY AMERICAN COMPLIANT, INCL SLEEVE WITH INTEGRATED FIRESTOP & 
SMOKE SEAL, 2 FLANGES & 2 FS LABELS

335.88                          
174.28

48%
EA

2178494 FIRESTOP SLEEVE CFS-SL GA L 1
 INCL SLEEVE WITH INTEGRATED FIRESTOP & SMOKE SEAL, 2 FLANGES & 
2 FS LABELS 4” DIAMETER, UP TO 12” WALLS, 

390.88                          
214.98

45%
EA

CS-SL SA SMOKE & ACOUSTIC SLEEVES
2118867 SMOKE + ACOUSTIC SLEEVE CS-SL SA 2" 1 SMOKE & ACOUSTIC SLEEVE 79.23                            41.11                         48% EA

2118868 SMOKE + ACOUSTIC SLEEVE CS-SL SA 4" 1 SMOKE & ACOUSTIC SLEEVE 114.45                          59.25                         48% EA

CFS-SL RK RETROFIT SLEEVE KITS
2064089 FIRESTOP RETROFIT SLEEVE CFS-SL RK 2" 1

BUY AMERICAN COMPLIANT, RETROFIT KIT INCLUDES RETROFIT SLEEVE, 
2 RETROFIT FLANGES, 2 FIRESTOP PLUGS & 2 ADHESIVE FS LABELS

181.86                          
90.3

50%
EA

2064270 FIRESTOP RETROFIT SLEEVE CFS-SL RK 4" 1
BUY AMERICAN COMPLIANT, RETROFIT KIT INCLUDES RETROFIT SLEEVE, 
2 RETROFIT FLANGES, 2 FIRESTOP PLUGS & 2 ADHESIVE FS LABELS

229.73                          
119.2

48%
EA

CFS-SL SK FIRESTOP SLEEVE KITS
NEW! 2177231 FIRESTOP METALLIC SLEEVE CFS-MS 1" 1

BUY AMERICAN COMPLIANT, SLEEVE KIT INCLUDES 2 SLEEVES, 4 
FLANGES, 4 BUSHINGS IN A PLASTIC BAG

62.38                            
32.37

48%
EA

2064271 FIRESTOP SLEEVE KIT CFS-SL SK 2" 1
BUY AMERICAN COMPLIANT, SLEEVE KIT INCLUDES SLEEVE, 2 FLANGES, 
2 FIRESTOP PLUGS & 2 ADHESIVE FS LABELS

116.71                          
60.56

48%
EA

2064272 FIRESTOP SLEEVE KIT CFS-SL SK 4" 1
BUY AMERICAN COMPLIANT, SLEEVE KIT INCLUDES SLEEVE, 2 FLANGES, 
2 FIRESTOP PLUGS & 2 ADHESIVE FS LABELS

153.22                          
79.5

48%
EA

3575255 SLEEVE KITS W/3-HOLE GANGPLATE COMBO 1 INCLUDES (3) 4"CFS-SL SK KITS & (1) 24" GANGPLATE 696.95                          361.63                       48% EA

3575256 SLEEVE KITS W/4-HOLE GANGPLATE COMBO 1 INCLUDES (4) 4"CFS-SL SK KITS & (1) 24" GANGPLATE 894.38                          464.06                       48% EA

NEW! 3602104 1" SLEEVE W/ CABLE DISC COMBO 1 INCLUDES 8 SLEEVES & 32 DISCS 344.50                          
189.47

45%
EA

NEW! 3602105 1" SLEEVE W/ CABLE DISC BULK 1 INCLUDES 400 SLEEVES AND 1600 DISCS 14,124.53                     
7768.49

45%
EA

CFS-SL GP FIRESTOP GANGPLATE
2064273 FIRESTOP GANGPLATE CFS-SL GP 16"/40 1

BUY AMERICAN COMPLIANT. INCLUDES 2 PLATES, HOLDS (3) 4" SLEEVE 
DEVICES, PRE-ASSEMBLED, READY-TO-USE

287.15                          
132.44

54%
ZPX

2064274 FIRESTOP GANGPLATE CFS-SL GP 24"/60 1
BUY AMERICAN COMPLIANT. INCLUDES 2 PLATES, HOLDS (4) 4" SLEEVE 
DEVICES, PRE-ASSEMBLED, READY-TO-USE

344.58                          
174.58

49%
ZPX

2064275 FIRESTOP SLEEVE CFS-SL GP CAP 1 BUY AMERICAN COMPLIANT - 2 CAPS REQ PER OPENING 14.36                            7.45                           48% EA

CFS-SL GP FIRESTOP GANGPLATE COMBOS
3501660 GANGPLATE 16" COMBO (SPEED SLEEVE 4") 1 INCLUDES 16" GANGPLATE (2064273), (3) 4" SPEED SLEEVES (2097883) 1,143.72                       592.26                       48% EA

3501661 GANGPLATE 24" COMBO (SPEED SLEEVE 4") 1 INCLUDES 24" GANGPLATE (2064274), (4) 4" SPEED SLEEVES (2097883) 1,486.68                       771.39                       48% EA

3501662 GANGPLATE 16" EXPANSION PACK - SINGLE 1 INCLUDES 16" GANGPLATE (2064273) & (6) GANGPLATE CAPS (2064275) 373.30                          177.59                       52% EA

3501753 GANGPLATE 24" EXPANSION PACK - SINGLE 1 INCLUDES 24" GANGPLATE (2064274) & (8) GANGPLATE CAPS (2064275) 457.23                          233.65                       49% EA

CFS-CC FIRESTOP CABLE COLLAR
2065421 FIRESTOP CABLE COLLAR CFS-CC 4" 2

PACKAGE INCLUDES (2) CABLE COLLARS, (3) FASTENING HOOKS & (2) 
ADHESIVE FS LABELS

197.13                          
102.29

48%
ZPX

3507361 CFS-CC 4" FIRESTOP CABLE COLLAR MASTER C 56 PACKAGE INCLUDES (28) CABLE COLLAR KITS 4,856.87                       2,520.09                    48% EA

CFS-D CABLE DISC
2116245 FIRESTOP CABLE DISC CFS-D 1’’ 32 BOX OF 32 1" CABLE DISCS 90.74                            

47.08
48%

BOX

3549770 24 BOX COMBO CFS D1" CABLE DISC 768 1,905.45                       988.68                       48% EA

3549771 48 BOX COMBO CFS D1" CABLE DISC 1536 3,266.50                       1,694.88                    48% EA

3549772 96 BOX COMBO CFS D1" CABLE DISC 3072 5,444.18                       2,824.80                    48% EA

CP 680-P & CP 680-M CAST-IN FIRESTOP DEVICES
COMBUSTIBLE PIPES

2172996 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-P 2" 1 BUY AMERICAN 28.56                            
14.8

48%
EA

244245 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-P 3" 1 IN PHASE OUT: WHILE SUPPLIES LAST 42.46                            
22.03

48%
EA

NEW! 2213356 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-P 3'' 1 REPLACES #244245; BUY AMERICAN 42.46                            
23.35

45%
EA

2172997 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-P 4" 1 BUY AMERICAN 52.95                            
27.47

48%
EA

244247 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-P 6" 1 IN PHASE OUT: WHILE SUPPLIES LAST 114.18                          
59.24

48%
EA

NEW! 2213357 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-P 6'' 1 REPLACES #244247; BUY AMERICAN 114.18                          
62.79

45%
EA

NON-COMBUSTIBLE PIPES



2172998 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-M 2" 1 BUY AMERICAN 24.10                            
12.5

48%
EA

244249 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-M 3" 1 IN PHASE OUT: WHILE SUPPLIES LAST 37.97                            
19.7

48%
EA

NEW! 2213358 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-M 3'' 1 REPLACES #244249; BUY AMERICAN 37.97                            
20.88

45%
EA

2172999 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-M 4" 1 BUY AMERICAN 45.37                            
23.54

48%
EA

244251 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-M 6" 1 IN PHASE OUT: WHILE SUPPLIES LAST 92.15                            
47.81

48%
EA

NEW! 2213359 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 680-M 6'' 1 REPLACES #244251; BUY AMERICAN 92.15                            
50.68

45%
EA

CP 680 LIDS

2030686 LID CP 680-P 2" 15 FOR USE WITH STANDOFF COMPONENT OR CAST-IN FIRESTOP DEVICE 36.77                            19.08                         48% BOX

2030687 LID CP 680-P 3" 15 FOR USE WITH STANDOFF COMPONENT OR CAST-IN FIRESTOP DEVICE 53.58                            27.80                         48% BOX

2030688 LID CP 680-P 4" 8 FOR USE WITH STANDOFF COMPONENT OR CAST-IN FIRESTOP DEVICE 30.13                            15.63                         48% BOX

2102433 LID CP 680-P 6" 16 FOR USE WITH STANDOFF COMPONENT OR CAST-IN FIRESTOP DEVICE 116.83                          
60.6

48%
BOX

CAST IN DEVICES FOR METAL DECK
FOR COMBUSTIBLE PIPES

NEW! 2205143 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD P 2"/25" H 1 2" PLASTIC AND METAL PIPES, 2.5" HEIGHT 32.84                            
18.06

45%
EA

NEW! 2205144 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD P 3"/25" H 1 3" PLASTIC AND METAL PIPES, 2.5" HEIGHT 48.83                            
26.85

45%
EA

NEW! 2205145 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD P 4"/25" H 1 4" PLASTIC AND METAL PIPES, 2.5" HEIGHT 60.89                            
33.48

45%
EA

NEW! 2232816 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD P 2"/4" H 1 2" PLASTIC AND METAL PIPES, 4" HEIGHT 32.84                            
18.06

45%
EA

NEW! 2232817 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD P 3"/4" H 1 3" PLASTIC AND METAL PIPES, 4" HEIGHT 48.83                            
26.85

45%
EA

NEW! 2232818 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD P 4"/4" H 1 4" PLASTIC AND METAL PIPES, 4" HEIGHT 60.89                            
33.48

45%
EA

FOR NON-COMBUSTIBLE PIPES

NEW! 2205146 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD M 2"/25" H 1 2" METAL PIPES, 2.5" HEIGHT 27.72                            
15.24

45%
EA

NEW! 2205147 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD M 3"/25" H 1 3" METAL PIPES, 2.5" HEIGHT 43.67                            
24.01

45%
EA

NEW! 2205148 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD M 4"/25" H 1 4" METAL PIPES, 2.5" HEIGHT 52.18                            
28.69

45%
EA

NEW! 2233433 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD M 2"/4" H 1 2" METAL PIPES, 4" HEIGHT 27.72                            
15.24

45%
EA

NEW! 2233430 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD M 3"/4" H 1 3" METAL PIPES, 4" HEIGHT 43.67                            
24.01

45%
EA

NEW! 2233431 CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID MD M 4"/4" H 1 4" METAL PIPES, 4" HEIGHT 52.18                            
28.69

45%
EA

ACCESSORIES FOR CAST IN DEVICES FOR METAL DECK
PLATFORMS

NEW! 2205151 METAL DECK. PLATFORM CFS-CID MD PLT W2" 1 19.99                            
10.99

45%
EA

NEW! 2205150 METAL DECK. PLATFORM CFS-CID MD PLT W3" 1 19.99                            
10.99

45%
EA

CUTTING ACCESSORIES

NEW! 2204937 HOLE SAW GUIDE CFS-CID MD HS GUI2" 1 62.49                            42.00                         33% EA

NEW! 2204938 HOLE SAW GUIDE CFS-CID MD HS GUI3" 1 72.44                            47.00                         35% EA

NEW! 2204939 HOLE SAW GUIDE CFS-CID MD HS GUI4" 1 78.69                            52.00                         34% EA

NEW! 2205140 METAL DECK. HOLE SAW CFS-CID MD HS 2" 1 486.25                          349.00                       28% EA

NEW! 2205141 METAL DECK. HOLE SAW CFS-CID MD HS 3" 1 548.75                          399.00                       27% EA

NEW! 2205142 METAL DECK. HOLE SAW CFS-CID MD HS 4" 1 662.50                          449.00                       32% EA

NEW! 2230062 SUPPORTING SHAFT CFS-CID ARB TE-Y 1 256.25                          185.00                       28% EA

NEW! 2233432 SUPPORTING SHAFT CFS-CID ARB TE-C 1 256.25                          185.00                       28% EA

CFS-CID FIRESTOP CAST-IN DEVICES
FOR COMBUSTIBLE PIPES

2155563 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID P 8" 6 HEIGHT 1 714.55                          
370.5

48%
EA

2155564 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID P 8" 8 HEIGHT 1 731.56                          
379.61

48%
EA

2155565 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID P 8" 10 HEIGHT 1 765.59                          
397.27

48%
EA

2155566 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID P 8" 12 HEIGHT 1 765.59                          
397.27

48%
EA

2163201 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID P 8" 14 HEIGHT 1 782.60                          
406.1

48%
EA

2163207 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID P 10" 6 HEIGHT 1 816.62                          
423.72

48%
EA

2163208 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID P 10" 8 HEIGHT 1 850.65                          
441.38

48%
EA

2163209 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID P 10" 10 HEIGH 1 867.66                          
450.2

48%
EA

2163210 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID P 10" 12 HEIGH 1 884.68                          
459.03

48%
EA

2163211 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID P 10" 14 HEIGH 1 901.69                          
467.86

48%
EA

FOR NON-COMBUSTIBLE PIPES

2163202 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID M 8" 6 HEIGHT 1 153.12                          
79.45

48%
EA

2163203 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID M 8" 8 HEIGHT 1 156.52                          
81.22

48%
EA

2163204 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID M 8" 10 HEIGHT 1 159.92                          
82.85

48%
EA

2163205 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID M 8" 12 HEIGHT 1 163.32                          
84.75

48%
EA

2163206 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID M 8" 14 HEIGHT 1 166.73                          
86.45

48%
EA

2163212 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID M 10" 6 HEIGHT 1 178.64                          
92.6

48%
EA

2163213 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID M 10" 8 HEIGHT 1 185.45                          
96.23

48%
EA

2163214 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID M 10"10 HEIGHT 1 192.25                          
99.76

48%
EA

2163215 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID M 10"12 HEIGHT 1 199.06                          
103.29

48%
EA



2163216 FS CAST-IN DEVICE CFS-CID M 10"14 HEIGHT 1 205.86                          
106.82

48%
EA

CFS-DID FIRESTOP DROP-IN DEVICES
FOR FLAT CONCRETE FLOORS

2008097 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 2" C 1 54.31                            
28.18

48%
EA

2008098 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 3" C 1 61.80                            
32.06

48%
EA

2008099 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 4" C 1 67.41                            
34.97

48%
EA

2008250 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 6" C 1 132.95                          
68.98

48%
EA

FOR METAL DECK FLOORS

2008251 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 2" MD 1 48.71                            
25.27

48%
EA

2008252 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 3" MD 1 54.31                            
28.18

48%
EA

2008253 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 4" MD 1 63.67                            
33.04

48%
EA

2015574 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 6" MD 1 123.59                          
64.13

48%
EA

FOR HOLLOW CORE FLOORS

2008254 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 2" HC8 1 65.55                            
34.01

48%
EA

2008255 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 3" HC8 1 76.79                            
39.84

48%
EA

2008256 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 4" HC8 1 88.01                            
45.66

48%
EA

2008257 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 2" HC10 1 73.02                            
37.89

48%
EA

2008258 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 3" HC10 1 82.39                            
42.75

48%
EA

2008259 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 4" HC10 1 95.50                            
49.55

48%
EA

2008260 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 2" HC12 1 74.90                            
38.86

48%
EA

2008261 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 3" HC12 1 86.14                            
44.69

48%
EA

2008262 DROP-IN DEVICE CFS-DID 4" HC12 1 104.88                          
54.42

48%
EA

DROP IN LIDS

2081376 LID CFS-DID 2" 16
FOR USE WITH COUPLER OR CFS-DID DROP-IN DEVICE OR CAST IN 
DEVICES FOR METAL DECK

39.40                            20.44                         48% BOX

2081377 LID CFS-DID 3" 17
FOR USE WITH COUPLER OR CFS-DID DROP-IN DEVICE OR CAST IN 
DEVICES FOR METAL DECK

64.35                            33.39                         48% BOX

2081378 LID CFS-DID 4" 9
FOR USE WITH COUPLER OR CFS-DID DROP-IN DEVICE OR CAST IN 
DEVICES FOR METAL DECK

37.50                            19.46                         48% BOX

2081379 LID CFS-DID 6" 17
FOR USE WITH COUPLER OR CFS-DID DROP-IN DEVICE OR CAST IN 
DEVICES FOR METAL DECK

96.71                            
50.18

48%
BOX

WATER BARRIER MODULES
USE WITH CP 680-P & CP 680-M

244260 SEALING CAP CP 680-P/M 2" WR 10 63.56                            
32.98

48%
BOX

244261 SEALING CAP CP 680-P/M 3" WR 10 92.44                            
47.96

48%
BOX

244262 SEALING CAP CP 680-P/M 4" WR 5 54.93                            
28.5

48%
BOX

244263 SEALING CAP CP 680-P/M 6" WR 1 15.64                            
8.1

48%
EA

TOP SEAL PLUGS
USE WITH CP 680-P & CP 680-M

3425366 TOP SEAL IPS 1/2" 10 53.70                            27.86                         48% BOX

3425367 TOP SEAL IPS 3/4" 10 53.70                            27.86                         48% BOX

3425368 TOP SEAL IPS 1" 10 53.70                            27.86                         48% BOX

3425370 TOP SEAL IPS 1-1/2" 10 53.70                            27.86                         48% BOX

3425371 TOP SEAL IPS 2" 10 53.70                            27.86                         48% BOX

3425372 405 SEAL CPS 1/2" 10 53.70                            
27.86

48%
BOX

3425403 TOP SEAL CPS 3/4" 10 53.70                            27.86                         48% BOX

3425404 TOP SEAL CPS 1" 10 53.70                            27.86                         48% BOX

3425405 TOP SEAL CPS 1-1/4" 10 53.70                            27.86                         48% BOX

3425406 TOP SEAL CPS 1-1/2" 10 53.70                            27.86                         48% BOX

3425407 TOP SEAL CPS 2" 10 54.12                            28.08                         48% BOX

2008266 ADAPTER CFS-DID 50/2" 1 NEEDED FOR TOP SEAL WHEN USED WITH CFS DROP-IN DEVICES 5.82                              
2.99

49%
BOX

HEIGHT EXTENSIONS
USE WITH CP 680-P & CP 680-M

FOR COMBUSTIBLE PIPES

3578638 EXTENSION KIT FOR CP 680-P 2" 10 INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER; BUY AMERICAN 52.53                            27.26                         48% EA

3424888 CP 680P 3 EXTENSION KIT 10 IN PHASE OUT: INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER 75.86                            
39.36

48%
EA

NEW! 3630303 EXTENSION KIT FOR CP 680 P 3" 10
REPLACES 3424888: INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER; BUY 
AMERICAN

75.00                            39.36                         48% EA

3578639 EXTENSION KIT FOR CP 680-P 4" 10 INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER; BUY AMERICAN 104.01                          53.97                         48% EA

3424890 CP 680P 6" EXTENSION KIT 1 IN PHASE OUT: INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER 11.71                            6.07                           48% EA

NEW! 3630304 EXTENSION KIT FOR CP 680 P 6" 1
REPLACES 3424890: INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER; BUY 
AMERICAN

13.75                            6.07                           56% EA

FOR NON-COMBUSTIBLE PIPES

3578640 EXTENSION KIT FOR CP 680-M 2" 10 INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER; BUY AMERICAN 52.53                            27.26                         48% EA

3424892 CP 680M 3 EXTENSION KIT 10 IN PHASE OUT: INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER 75.86                            
39.36

48%
EA

NEW! 3630305 EXTENSION KIT FOR CP 680 M 3" 10
REPLACES 3424892: INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER; BUY 
AMERICAN

75.00                            39.36                         48% EA

3578641 EXTENSION KIT FOR CP 680-M 4" 10 INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER; BUY AMERICAN 104.01                          53.97                         48% EA



3424944 CP 680M 6 EXTENSION KIT 1 IN PHASE OUT: INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER 11.71                            6.07                           48% EA

NEW! 3630306 EXTENSION KIT FOR CP 680 M 6" 1
REPLACES 3424944: INCLUDES 6" HEIGHT EXTENSION & COUPLER; BUY 
AMERICAN

13.75                            6.07                           56% EA

FOR COMBUSTABLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE PIPES

203893 EXTENSION TUBE 1" CP 680-P/M 2" 10 ADDS 1" IN HEIGHT TO CAST-IN PLACE 27.86                            
14.45

48%
BOX

203894 EXTENSION TUBE 1" CP 680-P/M 3" 10 ADDS 1" IN HEIGHT TO CAST-IN PLACE 38.30                            
19.87

48%
BOX

203895 EXTENSION TUBE 1" CP 680-P/M 4" 5 ADDS 1" IN HEIGHT TO CAST-IN PLACE 23.51                            
12.2

48%
BOX

203896 EXTENSION TUBE 1" CP 680-P/M 6" 1 ADDS 1" IN HEIGHT TO CAST-IN PLACE 5.61                              
2.89

48%
EA

CP 680-P/M COUPLERS
COUPLERS

2173396 COUPLING CP 680-P/M 2'' CPL 10 BUY AMERICAN 30.26                            
15.7

48%
ZPX

2088737 COUPLING CP680-P/M 3" CPL 10 IN PHASE OUT 36.25                            
18.81

48%
ZPX

2173397 COUPLING CP 680-P/M 4'' CPL 6 BUY AMERICAN 48.39                            
25.1

48%
ZPX

2088739 COUPLING CP680-P/M 6" CPL 1 IN PHASE OUT 9.17                              4.70                           49% EA

WATER-TIGHT COUPLERS

2173398 COUPLING CP 680-P/M 2'' CPL WT 10 BUY AMERICAN 33.58                            
17.42

48%
ZPX

2088733 COUPLING CP680-P/M 3" CPL WT 10 IN PHASE OUT 44.80                            
23.24

48%
ZPX

2173399 COUPLING CP 680-P/M 4'' CPL WT 6 BUY AMERICAN 37.91                            
19.66

48%
ZPX

2088735 COUPLING CP680-P/M 6" CPL WT 1 IN PHASE OUT 13.08                            6.78                           48% EA

CP 680-P/M STANDOFF COMPONENTS
USE WITH CP 680-P, CP 680-M, CFS-DID, CFS-CID MD

2088750 STAND-OFF EXTENSION CP680 - 2" 10 STANDOFF COMPONENT FOR USE WITH CP 680 P/M AND CFS-DID 107.83                          55.95                         48% ZPX

2088751 STAND-OFF EXTENSION CP680 - 3" 10 STANDOFF COMPONENT FOR USE WITH CP 680 P/M AND CFS-DID 126.87                          65.83                         48% ZPX

2088752 STAND-OFF EXTENSION CP680 - 4" 6 STANDOFF COMPONENT FOR USE WITH CP 680 P/M AND CFS-DID 98.33                            51.02                         48% ZPX

2088753 STAND-OFF EXTENSION CP680 - 6" 1 STANDOFF COMPONENT FOR USE WITH CP 680 P/M AND CFS-DID 23.80                            12.34                         48% EA

METAL DECK ADAPTERS
USE WITH CP 680-P & CP 680-M

3578896 METAL DECK ADAPTOR KIT CP 680-P 2" 10 78.34                            40.65                         48% EA

3564258 METAL DECK ADAPTOR KIT CP680-P 3" 10 91.35                            47.39                         48% EA

3578897 METAL DECK ADAPTOR KIT CP 680-P 4" 10 104.35                          54.14                         48% EA

3564260 METAL DECK ADAPTOR KIT CP680-P 6" 1 14.09                            7.30                           48% EA

3578898 METAL DECK ADAPTOR KIT CP 680-M 2" 10 78.34                            40.65                         48% EA

3564332 METAL DECK ADAPTOR KIT CP680 M 3" 10 95.68                            49.60                         48% EA

3578899 METAL DECK ADAPTOR KIT CP 680-M 4" 10 104.35                          54.14                         48% EA

3565164 METAL DECK ADAPTOR KIT CP680 M 6" 1 14.45                            7.48                           48% EA

2165224 METAL DECK ADAPTER CFS-CID P/M MDA 2 5.78                              2.98                           48% ZPX

CP 681 TUB BOX KITS
TUB BOXES

295455 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 681 2" 1 65.56                            
30.07

54%
EA

295456 CAST-IN DEVICE CP 681 3" 1 53.32                            
27.66

48%
EA

3002087 CP681 TUB BOX KIT 10D 1 PRE-CUT TO DESIRED THICKNESS, NON-RETURNABLE 80.67                            
39.22

51%
EA

SHOWER & DRAIN SLEEVES

295521 FIRESTOP SLEEVE CP 681 SD-FD 10 FOR SHOWER DRAINS & FLOOR DRAINS 214.22                          
111.15

48%
ZPX

3410134 SHOWER DRAIN SLEEVE - EXTENDED SLEEVE 1 22.06                            12.13                         45% EA

3425365 SHOWER DRAIN 2" HUB-COUPLER 10 146.31                          80.47                         45% BOX

TUB BOX ACCESSORIES

3410182 CP681 BUSHING 1 1/2" SCH40 [RYLVST] 1 REPLACED BY 295527 12.67                            6.57                           48% EA

295526 PLUG CP 681 TW 10 173.86                          
90.1

48%
ZPX

3009526 1-1/2" SEAL THIN WALL-CP681 TUB BOX[RYL 1 REPLACED BY 295526 17.38                            
9

48%
EA

295457 EXTENSION CP 681 1 24.55                            
12.73

48%
EA

295515 EXTENSION TUBE CP 681 10 89.25                            
46.31

48%
ZPX

295527 PLUG CP 681 15" 40 10 REPLACES 3410182 QTY CHANGES FROM 1 TO 10 PIECES 126.62                          
65.7

48%
ZPX

295462 FOOT CP 681 F 20 53.55                            
27.78

48%
ZPX

CLOSET STUBS
CAST-IN COUPLING DEVICES FOR TOILET FIXTURES

3425434 CLOSET STUB 4" 12 270.14                          
148.57

45%
BOX

2136604 FIRESTOP CLOSET STUB CFS-CID CS 3" 12 219.20                          
113.73

48%
BOX

2136605 FIRESTOP CLOSET STUB CFS-CID CS 4" 12 291.78                          
151.39

48%
BOX

AERATOR ADAPTERS
USE WITH SOIL & AERATOR ASSEMBLIES

244264 AERATOR ADAPTER CP 680-P/M 3" 1 9.26                              
4.8

48%
EA

244265 AERATOR ADAPTER CP 680-P/M 4" 1 11.03                            
5.7

48%
EA



FS-ONE MAX HIGH PERFORMANCE INTUMESCENT FIRESTOP SEALANT
3530249 1 CASE 10OZ TUBES - FS-ONE MAX (1 CASE) 12 INCLUDES ONE CASE OF 12 10oz. TUBES 205.92                          106.80                       48% EA

3534412 FS-ONE MAX 10 OZ CARTRIDGE PALLET 1008 INCLUDES (84) CASES OF 10oz. TUBES 19,768.88                     8,971.20                    55% EA

3530250 20OZ FOIL CASE - FS ONE MAX (1 CASE) 25 INCLUDES ONE CASE OF 25 FOILS (600ML / 20.2 OZ) 610.54                          316.79                       48% EA

3530251 20OZ 3 CASES - FS ONE MAX (3 CASES) 75 INCLUDES 3 CASES OF FOILS, 25 TO A CASE 1,614.17                       837.54                       48% EA

3530252 20OZ 3CASE+DISP - FS ONE MAX (3 CASES & 1 DISP) 75 INCLUDES 3 CASES OF FOILS & MANUAL FOIL PACK DISPENSER 1,650.19                       856.23                       48% EA

3534713 FS-ONE MAX 20 OZ FOIL PALLET 600 INCLUDES (24) CASES OF 20oz. FOIL PACKS 16,536.43                     8,580.21                    48% EA

3566880 FS-ONE MAX 20 OZ. FOILS PALLET AND DISPE 1 INCLUDES (24) CASES OF 20oz. FOIL PACKS & (10) CS 270-P1 DISPENSERS 16,898.13                     8,767.91                    48% EA

2101533 FIRESTOP SEALANT FS-ONE MAX 5GAL PAIL 1 467.98                          
242.82

48%
EA

3530263 FS-ONE MAX FIRESTOP - 5 GALLON (18 PAILS 18 7,127.68                       3,698.35                    48% EA

CFS-S SIL GG FIRESTOP SILICONE SEALANT
REPLACES CP 601S

2076881 FIRESTOP SEALANT CFS-S SIL GG CART RED 1 REPLACES CP 601S #314268 46.07                            
23.9

48%
EA

3505837 CFS-S SIL GG FIRESTOP (CASE OF 30 TUBES) 30 REPLACES CP 601S #315013 ***CASE QTY CHANGED*** 1,204.58                       625.02                       48% EA

3505838 CFS-S SIL GG FIRESTOP(15CASES OF 30TUBES 450 REPLACES CP 601S #332942 ***QTY CHANGED*** 17,956.11                     9,316.83                    48% EA

2076882 FIRESTOP SEALANT CFS-S SIL GG FOIL RED 15 REPLACES CP 601S #314269 ***CASE QTY CHANGES*** 831.85                          
426.37

49%
BOX

3505839 CFS-S SIL GG FOIL (4 CASES) 60 REPLACES CP 601S #3144986 3,951.31                       1,705.39                    57% EA

3505840 CFS-S SIL GG FOIL (4 CASES & DISP) 60 REPLACES CP 601S #315014 3,319.49                       1,722.38                    48% EA

3505841 CFS-S SIL GG FOIL (35 CASES) 525 REPLACES CP 601S #3428849 ***QTY CHANGED*** 20,948.29                     10,869.42                  48% EA

2076883 FIRESTOP SEALANT CFS-S SIL GG PAIL RED 1 REPLACES CP 601S #314270 1,443.98                       
749.23

48%
EA

3505842 CFS-S SIL GG 5 GAL (12 PAILS) 12 16,344.54                     8,480.68                    48% EA

3506113 CFS-S SIL GG 5 GAL (18 PAILS) 18 REPLACES CP 601S #332946 21,365.35                     11,085.77                  48% EA

2076729 FIRESTOP SEALANT CFS-S SIL GG FOIL WHITE 15 CASE OF 15 600ML FOILS - WHITE 831.85                          
426.37

49%
BOX

2077322 FIRESTOP SEALANT CFS-S SIL GG FOIL GREY 15 CASE OF 15 600ML FOILS - GRAY 831.85                          
426.37

49%
BOX

CP 606 FLEXIBLE FIRESTOP SEALANT
RED

209634 1 CASE RED FOIL - CP 606 CASE OF 20 580ML FOILS 20 1 CASE OF 20 FOILS (580 ML / 19.6 OZ) 706.62                          
344.75

51%
BOX

3436083 CP 606 RED 580ML FOIL (3 CASES) 60 3 CASES OF 20 FOILS (580 ML, 19.6 OZ) 2,644.72                       
996.76

62%
EA

3436084 3 CASE+DISP RED - CP 606 COMBO (3 CASES & DISP) 60 3 CASES OF 20 FOILS & MANUAL FOIL PACK DISPENSER 1,973.33                       
1023.89

48%
EA

3492959 CP 606 RED COMBO (15 CASES W/PNEU DISP) 300 15 CASES OF 20 FOILS & PNEUMATIC FOIL PACK DISPENSER 13,739.45                     5,191.82                    62% EA

3537997 CP606 FIRESTOP SEALANT RED FOILS-PALLET 600 30 CASES OF 20 FOILS (580 ML / 19.6 OZ) 13,537.43                     7,024.10                    48% EA

3549211 CP606 FIRESTOP RED FOILS-BULK PALLET WIT 600 30 CASES OF 20 FOILS (580 ML / 19.6 OZ) & 10 MANUAL DISPENSERS 18,771.17                     9,739.79                    48% EA

3436086 CP 606 RED FOIL (2 PALLETS / 60 CASES) 1200 60 CASES OF 20 FOILS (580 ML / 19.6 OZ) 36,417.82                     
18896.06

48%
EA

209636 FS JOINT FILLER CP 606 5GAL RED 1 808.20                          
382.17

53%
EA

3436090 CP 606 RED 5 GALLON (12 PAILS) 12 9,365.28                       
3861.12

59%
EA

3544903 CP606 FIRESTOP SEALANT RED PAILS -PALLET 18 6,576.24                       3,412.19                    48% EA

209623 FS JOINT FILLER CP 606 310ML RED 1 32.22                            
12.09

62%
EA

3436798 CP 606 RED 310ML TUBE (BOX OF 20) 20 390.33                          
202.54

48%
EA

3436087 CP 606 RED 310ML TUBE (18 CASES) 360 7,009.47                       
3636.97

48%
EA

WHITE

3441442 CP 606 WHITE FOIL (CASE OF 20) 20 1 CASE OF 20 FOILS (580 ML / 19.6 OZ) 706.62                          
344.73

51%
EA

3437652 CP 606 WHITE 580ML FOIL (3 CASES) 60 3 CASES OF 20 FOILS (580 ML, 19.6 OZ) 2,644.72                       
996.76

62%
EA

3437903 3 CASE+DISP WHITE - CP 606 COMBO (3 CASES & DISP) 60 3 CASES OF 20 FOILS & MANUAL FOIL PACK DISPENSER 1,973.33                       
1023.89

48%
EA

3544892 CP606 FIRESTOP SEALANT WHITE FOILS -PALL 600 30 CASES OF 20 FOILS (580 ML / 19.6 OZ) 13,537.44                     7,024.10                    48% EA

209637 FS JOINT FILLER CP 606 5GAL WHITE 1 808.20                          
382.17

53%
EA

3544904 CP606 FIRESTOP SEALANT WHITE PAILS -PALL 18 7,082.00                       3,674.64                    48% EA

GREY

3437907 CP 606 GREY FOIL (CASE OF 20) 20 1 CASE OF 20 FOILS (580 ML / 19.6 OZ) 777.28                          
379.2

51%
EA

3437908 CP 606 GREY FOIL (3 CASES) 60 3 CASES OF 20 FOILS (580 ML, 19.6 OZ) 1,950.21                       
1007.29

48%
EA

3437909 CP 606 GREY FOIL (3 CASES W/MAN DISP) 60 3 CASES OF 20 FOILS & MANUAL FOIL PACK DISPENSER 2,750.54                       
1038.64

62%
EA

3492958 CP 606 GREY COMBO (15 CASES W/PNEU DISP) 300 15 CASES OF 20 FOILS & PNEUMATIC FOIL PACK DISPENSER 13,739.45                     5,191.82                    62% EA

3544891 CP606 FIRESTOP SEALANT GREY FOILS -PALLE 600 30 CASES OF 20 FOILS (580 ML / 19.6 OZ) 13,537.33                     7,024.10                    48% EA

CFS-S SIL SL FIRESTOP SILICONE SELF-LEVELING SEALANT
REPLACES CP 604

2076884 FIRESTOP SEALANT CFS-S SIL SL FOIL GREY 15 544.55                          
282.55

48%
BOX

3506114 CFS-S SIL SL  FOIL (3 CASES) 45 1,538.88                       798.47                       48% EA

3506115 CFS-S SIL SL  FOIL (4 CASES & DISP) 60 4 CASES OF 20 FOILS & MANUAL FOIL PACK DISPENSER 2,089.43                       1,084.13                    48% EA

3558937 CFS-S SIL SL SELF-LEVEL SILICONE FIRESTO 540 36 CASES OF FOILS (540 PIECES) - 1 PALLET 21,487.50                     11,149.29                  48% EA

2076885 FIRESTOP SEALANT CFS-S SIL SL PAIL GREY 1 743.04                          
385.54

48%
EA

3506116 CFS-S SIL SL  5 GAL (18 PAILS) 18 FULL PALLET 15,383.49                     7,982.03                    48% EA

CP 605 BOTTOM OF WALL SEALANT



2123410 BOTTOM OF WALL SEALANT CP 605 580ML 20 290.54                          
150.76

48%
BOX

3544905 CP605 BOTTOM OF WALL - PALLET 600 7,747.69                       4,020.05                    48% EA

CFS-TTS TOP TRACK SEAL
FIRE RATED

2128716 FIRESTOP TOP TRACK SEAL CFS-TTS 358 20 IN PHASE OUT 1,619.97                       
840.55

48%
BOX

2217390 FIRESTOP TOP TRACK SEAL CFS-TTS 358 20 REPLACES ITEM # 2128716 - AVAILABLE Q2 2019 2,083.33                       
840.81

60%
EA

2128717 FIRESTOP TOP TRACK SEAL CFS-TTS 600 20 IN PHASE OUT 1,760.86                       
913.65

48%
BOX

2217391 FIRESTOP TOP TRACK SEAL CFS-TTS 600 20 REPLACES ITEM # 2128717 - AVAILABLE Q2 2019 1,747.50                       
913.68

48%
BOX

2128714 FIRESTOP TOP TRACK SEAL CFS-TTS OS 20 IN PHASE OUT 1,834.23                       
951.73

48%
BOX

2217392 FIRESTOP TOP TRACK SEAL CFS-TTS OS 20 REPLACES ITEM # 2128714 - AVAILABLE Q2 2019 1,761.25                       
952.18

46%
BOX

3553772 TOP TRACK SEAL STARTER COMBO: CFS TTS AN 1
INCLUDES: (6) BOXES CFS TTS 358, GX2 A12 TOOL W/ CASE, 2 BATTERIES, 
CHARGER AND NAIL MAGAZINE

5,669.58                       2,941.77                    48% EA

3557426 TTS STARTER PACKAGE: 1200 FT W/ GX 3 1 INCLUDES: (6) BOXES CFS TTS 358 + GX 3 TOOL W/ CASE 5,669.58                       2,941.77                    48% EA

3557427 TTS STARTER PACKAGE: 1200 FT W/ BX 3 KIT 1
INCLUDES TOO, (2) IND CLASS BATTERIES, CHARGER, SDT 5 STAND UP 
HANDLE WITH NUT SETTER AND ADAPTOR + 100K SLC 01 SCREWS

5,669.58                       2,941.77                    48% EA

SMOKE & ACOUSTIC

2173979 SMOKE ACOUSTIC TRACK SEAL CS-TTS SA 358 20 IN PHASE OUT 1,002.35                       
520.09

48%
BOX

2217393 SMOKE ACOUSTIC TRACK SEAL CS-TTS SA 358 20 REPLACES ITEM # 2173979 - AVAILABLE Q2 2019 966.25                          
519.75

46%
BOX

2174120 SMOKE ACOUSTIC TRACK SEAL CS-TTS SA OS 20 IN PHASE OUT 1,104.42                       
573.05

48%
BOX

2217299 SMOKE ACOUSTIC TRACK SEAL CS-TTS SA OS 20 REPLACES ITEM # 2174120 - AVAILABLE Q2 2019 1,058.75                       
573.37

46%
BOX

2174121 SMOKE ACOUSTIC TRACK SEAL CS-TTS SA 600 20 IN PHASE OUT 1,053.39                       
546.57

48%
BOX

2217298 SMOKE ACOUSTIC TRACK SEAL CS-TTS SA 600 20 REPLACES ITEM # 2174121 - AVAILABLE Q2 2019 1,018.75                       
546.56

46%
BOX

CFS-EOS QUICKSEAL
NEW! 2223950 EDGE OF SLAB QUICKSEAL CFS-EOS QS-S 28 NOMINAL JOINT SIZE 2"; FOR JOINT RANGES 1.5"-3" 1,575.00                       1,014.99                    36% EA

NEW! 2223951 EDGE OF SLAB QUICKSEAL CFS-EOS QS-M 21 NOMINAL JOINT SIZE 3"; FOR JOINT RANGES 2"-4" 1,338.75                       866.25                       35% EA

NEW! 2223952 EDGE OF SLAB QUICKSEAL CFS-EOS QS-L 15 NOMINAL JOINT SIZE 4"; FOR JOINT RANGES 3"-5" 1,068.75                       693.75                       35% EA

NEW! 2242385 EDGE OF SLAB WATERSTOP CFS-EOS WS 1 QUICKSEAL OPTIONAL SEALANT FOR WATER TIGHTNESS 5 LITER PAIL 148.75                          110.00                       26% EA

CFS-SP WB FIRESTOP JOINT SPRAY
430792 FIRESTOP JOINT SPRAY CFS-SP WB RED 1 912.15                          

226.01
75%

EA

3537998 FIRESTOP SPRAY CFS-SP WB RED (PALLET) 18 REPLACES ITEM # 3465622 5,653.31                       2,933.32                    48% EA

3516945 SPRAYER COMBO (18 PAILS RED & GRACO 595) 18 REPLACES ITEM # 3465774 11,107.70                     5,763.43                    48% EA

3516946 SPRAYER COMBO (36 PAILS RED & GRACO 595) 36 REPLACES ITEM # 3465775 25,465.12                     10,444.71                  59% EA

3516947 SPRAYER COMBO (54 PAILS RED & GRACO 595) 54 REPLACES ITEM # 3465776 23,088.92                     11,980.05                  48% EA

3516948 SPRAYER COMBO (18 PAILS RED & GRACO 695) 18 REPLACES ITEM # 3465777 23,984.68                     9,596.15                    60% EA

3516949 SPRAYER COMBO (36 PAILS RED & GRACO 695) 36 30,622.78                     12,559.96                  59% EA

3516950 SPRAYER COMBO (54 PAILS RED & GRACO 695) 54 REPLACES ITEM # 3465779 38,988.34                     15,991.85                  59% EA

430793 FIRESTOP JOINT SPRAY CFS-SP WB WHITE 1 912.15                          
226.01

75%
EA

3550446 FIRESTOP CFS-SP WB WHITE (PALLET) BULK 18 REPLACES ITEM # 3465780 5,597.30                       2,904.25                    48% EA

3516951 SPRAYER COMBO(36 PAILS WHITE &GRACO 595) 36 REPLACES ITEM # 3465781 25,590.98                     10,496.46                  59% EA

3516952 SPRAYER COMBO(54 PAILS WHITE &GRACO 595) 54 REPLACES ITEM # 3465782 23,088.92                     11,980.05                  48% EA

3516953 SPRAYER COMBO(36 PAILS WHITE &GRACO 695) 36 REPLACES ITEM # 3465783 30,622.78                     12,559.96                  59% EA

3516954 SPRAYER COMBO(54 PAILS WHITE &GRACO 695) 54 38,988.34                     15,991.85                  59% EA

430802 FIRESTOP JOINT SPRAY CFS-SP WB GREY 1 912.15                          
226.01

75%
EA

3550836 FIRESTOP CFS-SP WB GRAY (PALLET) BULK 18 5,597.30                       2,904.25                    48% EA

3561717 CFS-SP WB FIRESTOP STARTER PACKAGE 1
3 PALLETS (54 BUCKETS) CFS-SP WB RED SPRAY; 45 BOXES (810 PIECES) 
3" SPEED PLUGS; 1 GRACO ULTRA MAX II 695 SPRAYER

31,807.04                     16,503.66                  48% EA

3509241 GRACO ULTRA MAX II 595 1 REPLACES ITEM # 3426208 5,838.83                       3,029.59                    48% EA

3509242 GRACO ULTRA MAX II 695 1 REPLACES ITEM # 334123 10,535.47                     5,466.49                    48% EA

3509376 GRACO LTX .225 SPRAY TIP 1 REPLACES ITEM # 376841 126.00                          65.38                         48% EA

3509377 GRACO LTX .331 SPRAY TIP     1 REPLACES ITEM # 3425297 120.71                          62.63                         48% EA

3509374 GRACO 3/8" X 50' HOSE  1 348.02                          180.58                       48% EA

3509344 GRACO FLEX SPRAY GUN  1 REPLACES ITEM # 283851 514.24                          266.82                       48% EA

CFS-SP SIL FIRESTOP SILICONE SPRAY
2095007 FIRESTOP SILICONE JOINT SPRAY CFS-SP SIL 1 703.71                          

365.13
48%

EA

3537999 FIRESTOP SILICONE SPRAY CFS-SP SIL (PALL 18 REPLACES ITEM # 3517095 11,091.71                     5,755.13                    48% EA

3517096 SPRAYER COMBO (18 PAILS CFS-SP SIL SILIC 18 16,304.36                     8,459.79                    48% EA

3517097 SPRAYER COMBO (18 PAILS CFS-SP SIL SILIC 18 18,410.79                     9,552.82                    48% EA

3517098 SPRAYER COMBO (36 PAILS CFS-SP SIL SILIC 36 28,268.21                     14,667.49                  48% EA

3517099 SPRAYER COMBO (36  PAILS CFS-SP SIL SILI 36 30,817.79                     15,990.27                  48% EA

3517100 SPRAYER COMBO (54 PAILS CFS-SP SIL SILIC 54 40,252.00                     20,885.56                  48% EA

3517101 SPRAYER COMBO (54 PAILS CFS-SP SIL SILIC 54 41,873.55                     21,726.92                  48% EA

CFP-SP WB FIRE FINISH STEEL PROTECTION
2136551 FIRE PROTECTION STEEL SPRAY CFP-SP WB 1 616.31                          

319.78
48%

EA

3561718 FIRE FINISH CFP-SP WB (PALLET W/BULK SHI 18
REPLACES # 3544275 / PALLET - 18 PAILS (WITH BULK SHIPPING 
CONDITION)

11,093.89                     5,756.29                    48% EA



CP 777 SPEED PLUGS
371925 SPEED PLUG (MIN. WOOL) CP 777 1.5" 18 54.93                            

28.5
48%

BOX

340998 SPEED PLUG (MIN. WOOL) CP 777 2" 18 74.47                            
38.64

48%
BOX

340999 SPEED PLUG (MIN. WOOL) CP 777 3" 18 142.61                          
74

48%
BOX

CP 767 SPEED STRIPS
374507 SPEED STRIP (MIN. WOOL) CP 767 2" (1H) 84 FOR 1 HOUR WALLS (5/8") 77.14                            

40.02
48%

BOX

374508 SPEED STRIP (MIN. WOOL) CP 767 2" (2H) 42 FOR 2 HOUR WALLS (1 1/4") 66.61                            
34.56

48%
BOX

374505 SPEED STRIP (MIN. WOOL) CP 767 4" (1H) 42 FOR 1 HOUR WALLS (5/8") 73.22                            
37.99

48%
BOX

374506 SPEED STRIP (MIN. WOOL) CP 767 4" (2H) 21 FOR 2 HOUR WALLS (1 1/4") 54.38                            
28.21

48%
BOX

236993 MINERAL WOOL CFS-WB 4 INCLUDES 4 SHEETS PER BOX, TOTALING 17,664 CU IN, 4 LB PCF 111.76                          
57.99

48%
BOX

CP 620 FIRE FOAM
338725 FIRESTOP FOAM CP 620 US 12 INCLUDES 2 MIXERS & 1 EXTENSION PIPE PER CARTRIDGE 645.89                          

301.61
53%

BOX

338720 DISPENSER DSC BOX 1 151.46                          
78.59

48%
EA

371883 KIT CP 620 + DSC 12
INCLUDES 12 CP 620 CARTRIDGES, CP 620 DISPENSER, 24 CP 620-M 
MIXERS, 12 CP 620-EXT EXTENSION PIPES & HILTI CASE

1,022.89                       
530.74

48%
EA

338718 MIXER CP 620-M 12 23.40                            12.14                         48% ZPX

338716 EXTENSION TUBE CP 620-EXT 12 13.20                            6.83                           48% ZPX

CP 637 FIRESTOP MORTAR
340645 FIRESTOP MORTAR CP 637 FS 1 30 LB. PAIL 339.55                          

176.18
48%

EA

307587 KIT CP 637 (18) 18 6,817.30                       
3537.27

48%
EA

307588 KIT CP 637 (27) 27 7,183.92                       
3727.51

48%
EA

CP 643N FIRESTOP COLLARS
304325 FIRESTOP COLLAR CP 643-50/1.5" N 1 INCLUDES 1 COLLAR & 2 FASTENING HOOKS 17.73                            

9.2
48%

EA

283207 KIT CP 643 1.5" (80) 80 INCLUDES 80 COLLARS & 160 FASTENING HOOKS 1,339.53                       
695.05

48%
EA

304326 FIRESTOP COLLAR CP 643-63/2" N 1 INCLUDES 1 COLLAR & 2 FASTENING HOOKS 19.56                            
10.14

48%
EA

283209 KIT CP 643 2" (100) 100 INCLUDES 100 COLLARS & 200 FASTENING HOOKS 2,258.01                       
1171.62

48%
EA

304328 FIRESTOP COLLAR CP 643-90/3" N 1 INCLUDES 1 COLLAR & 3 FASTENING HOOKS 30.16                            
15.64

48%
EA

283211 KIT CP 643 3" (40) 40 INCLUDES 40 COLLARS & 120 FASTENING HOOKS 1,144.13                       
593.66

48%
EA

304329 FIRESTOP COLLAR CP 643-110/4" N 1 INCLUDES 1 COLLAR & 3 FASTENING HOOKS 35.30                            
18.31

48%
EA

283213 KIT CP 643 4" (10) 10 INCLUDES 10 COLLARS & 30 FASTENING HOOKS 334.47                          
173.55

48%
EA

304331 FIRESTOP COLLAR CP 643-160/6" N 1 INCLUDES 1 COLLAR & 4 FASTENING HOOKS 97.35                            
50.51

48%
EA

283215 KIT CP 643 6" (10) 10 INCLUDES 10 COLLARS & 40 FASTENING HOOKS 922.27                          
478.54

48%
EA

304345 FASTENING HOOK 50/1.5" - 160/6" 30 FOR 50/1.5" N TO 160/6" N COLLARS 35.12                            
18.22

48%
ZPX

CP 644 FIRESTOP COLLARS
304341 FIRESTOP COLLAR CP 644-200/8" US 1 INCLUDES 1 COLLAR & 7 FASTENING HOOKS 519.93                          

269.77
48%

EA

304344 FIRESTOP COLLAR CP 644-250/10" US 1 INCLUDES 1 COLLAR & 9 FASTENING HOOKS 678.88                          
352.25

48%
EA

304346 FASTENING HOOK 180/7" - 250/10" 10 FOR 8" & 10" COLLARS 15.02                            7.78                           48% ZPX

CP 648-S FIRESTOP SINGLE WRAP STRIPS
304303 FIRESTOP WRAP STRIP CP 648-S-1.5" US 10 140.75                          

73.03
48%

BOX

283217 KIT CP 648-S 1.5" (100) 100 1,495.35                       
775.89

48%
EA

304304 FIRESTOP WRAP STRIP CP 648-S-2" US 10 154.52                          
80.17

48%
BOX

283218 KIT CP 648-S 2" (100) 100 1,646.11                       
854.11

48%
EA

304305 FIRESTOP WRAP STRIP CP 648-S-3" US 10 235.13                          
122.01

48%
BOX

283219 KIT CP 648-S 3" (140) 140 3,112.87                       
1615.17

48%
EA

304306 FIRESTOP WRAP STRIP CP 648-S-4" US 10 281.48                          
146.05

48%
BOX

283220 KIT CP 648-S 4" (80) 80 2,153.71                       
1117.49

48%
EA

304307 FIRESTOP WRAP STRIP CP 648-S-6" US 6 413.97                          
214.8

48%
BOX

283221 KIT CP 648-S 6" (48) 48 3,531.09                       
1832.16

48%
EA

CP 648-E FIRESTOP ENDLESS WRAP STRIPS
304308 FIRESTOP WRAP STRIP CP 648-E 1" X 33' 1 281.48                          

146.05
48%

EA

283222 KIT CP 648-E 1" (6) 6 1,794.40                       
931.06

48%
EA

304309 FIRESTOP WRAP STRIP CP 648-E 175" X 33' 1 362.63                          
188.15

48%
EA

283223 KIT CP 648-E 1.8" (6) 6 2,070.92                       
1074.54

48%
EA

3541549 CP 648 1.75 X 33' PALLET 144 INCLUDES (24) CASES OF 1.8" WRAP STRIPS 47,080.66                     24,428.64                  48% EA

283224 RETAINING COLLAR CP 648-ER 1" X 25' 1 FOR CP 648E FIRESTOP WRAP STRIP 1" X 33' 97.35                            
50.51

48%
EA

283225 RETAINING COLLAR CP 648-ER 1.75" X 25' 1 FOR CP 648E FIRESTOP WRAP STRIP 1 3/4" X 33' 132.33                          
68.5

48%
EA

CFS-P PA FIRESTOP PUTTY PADS
2082283 FIRESTOP PUTTY PAD CFS-P PA 6"X7" 20 NEW GENERATION PUTTY PADS FOR ELECTRICAL OUTLET BOXES 313.07                          

134.33
57%

BOX

3541551 CFS P PA 6 X 7 PALLET 2000 NEW GENERATION PUTTY PADS FOR ELECTRICAL OUTLET BOXES 17,150.82                     8,899.00                    48% EA

2082245 FIRESTOP PUTTY PAD CFS-P PA 7.25"X7.25" 20 NEW GENERATION PUTTY PADS FOR ELECTRICAL OUTLET BOXES 356.11                          
184.77

48%
BOX

3541550 CFS P PA 7.25 X 7.25 PALLET 1440 NEW GENERATION PUTTY PADS FOR ELECTRICAL OUTLET BOXES 14,047.19                     7,288.60                    48% EA

2082246 FIRESTOP PUTTY PAD CFS-P PA 9.25"X9.25" 20 NEW GENERATION PUTTY PADS FOR ELECTRICAL OUTLET BOXES 615.74                          
281.78

54%
BOX



FIRESTOP INSERT BOXES
3416772 FIRESTOP INSERT BOX SINGLE (50/BOX) 50 206.90                          

103.44
50%

BOX

3417183 FIRESTOP INSERT BOX DOUBLE (50/BOX) 50 369.77                          
185.5

50%
BOX

3417184 FIRESTOP INSERT BOX 4-11/16" (50/BOX) 50 598.69                          
300.45

50%
BOX

CP 618 FIRESTOP PUTTY STICKS
3474775 FIRESTOP PUTTY STICK CP 618 1 INTUMESCENT, NON-HARDENING FIRESTOP PUTTY 52.48                            27.23                         48% EA

314721 FIRESTOP PUTTY STICK CP 618 12 INTUMESCENT, NON-HARDENING FIRESTOP PUTTY 629.56                          
326.66

48%
BOX

CFS COS COMPOSITE SHEET
2230803 FIRESTOP COMPOSITE SHEET CFS-COS 36"X2" 1 58.75                            

32.31
45%

EA

2230801 FIRESTOP COMPOSITE SHEET CFS-COS 16"X28" 1 243.75                          
134.06

45%
EA

2230802 FIRESTOP COMPOSITE SHEET CFS-COS 36"X24" 1 381.25                          
209.68

45%
EA

2228525 FIRESTOP COMPOSITE SHEET CFS-COS 36"X36" 1 REPLACES # 2135884 - CAN NOW BE ORDERED IN INDIVIDUAL SHEETS 493.75                          
271.56

45%
EA

2228523 FIRESTOP COMPOSITE SHEET CFS-COS 36"X41" 1 618.75                          
340.31

45%
EA

2228524 FIRESTOP COMPOSITE SHEET CFS-COS 28"X52" 1 568.75                          
312.81

45%
EA

3610553 CFS-COS COMP SHEET 36X2 COMBO (8) 8 470.00                          258.50                       45% EA

3610259 CFS-COS COMP SHEET 16X28 COMBO (4) 4 975.00                          536.25                       45% EA

3610260 CFS-COS COMP SHEET 36X24 COMBO (4) 4 1,525.00                       838.75                       45% EA

3610261 CFS-COS COMP SHEET 36X36 COMBO (4) 4 1,975.00                       1,086.25                    45% EA

3610262 CFS-COS COMP SHEET 36X41 COMBO (4) 4 2,475.00                       1,361.25                    45% EA

3610333 CFS-COS COMP SHEET 28X52 COMBO (4) 4 2,275.00                       1,251.25                    45% EA

CP 675T FIRESTOP BOARDS
304434 FS BOARD CP 675 (26X28) 1 635.83                          

329.91
48%

EA

305688 FS BOARD CP 675 (26X39) USA 1 955.39                          
495.72

48%
EA

283855 Z-FRAME CP 675T 1 INCLUDES FASTENERS FOR DRYWALL, CONCRETE, BLOCK & STEEL 53.00                            
27.5

48%
EA

283854 T-BAR CP 675T 1 INLCUDES FASTENERS 62.48                            
32.41

48%
EA

283893 L-SLEEVE CP 675T 1
L-SLEEVE (36" LENGTH) INCLUDES FASTENERS FOR DRYWALL, 
CONCRETE, BLOCK & STEEL

70.38                            
36.52

48%
EA

305072 FIRESTOP PUTTY TAPE CP 619T 1"X12" 1 NON-HARDENING, MOLDABLE FIRESTOP PUTTY 50.93                            
26.42

48%
EA

CFS-PL FIRESTOP PLUGS
3473763 FIRESTOP PLUG CFS-PL 2" (SINGLE) 1 74.33                            38.56                         48% EA

2030021 FIRESTOP PLUG CFS-PL 2" 10 676.49                          
351.01

48%
BOX

3473764 FIRESTOP PLUG CFS-PL 4" (SINGLE) 1 99.16                            51.45                         48% EA

2030022 FIRESTOP PLUG CFS-PL 4" 6 540.95                          
280.69

48%
BOX

CFS-BL FIRESTOP BLOCK
2030020 FIRESTOP BLOCK CFS-BL 1 BLOCK DIMENSIONS (2" X 5" X 8") 64.83                            

33.64
48%

EA

3484119 CFS-BL FIRESTOP BLOCK MC 20 BLOCK DIMENSIONS (2" X 5" X 8") 1,296.43                       672.67                       48% EA

3541548 CFS BL PALLET 480 INCLUDES (24) CASES OF FIRESTOP BLOCKS 30,299.62                     15,721.55                  48% EA

FIRESTOP ACCESSORIES, DISPENSERS & PARTS
339611 IDENTIFICATION STICKER 1 1 ROLL CONTAINS 100 ADHESIVE LABELS 35.19                            18.26                         48% ZPX

2005843 DISPENSER CFS-DISP 1 FOR 300ML & 310ML TUBES 205.03                          
106.39

48%
EA

24669 DISPENSER CS 270-P1 1 FOR 580ML & 600ML FOILS 97.70                            
50.69

48%
EA

334548 SCREW CAP 1 FOR PNEUMATIC OR MANUAL FOIL PACK DISPENSER 7.00                              3.85                           45% EA

3489906 DISPENSER CD 600-P 1
REPLACES #374502, FOR 600ML FOILS, NEED AIR HOSE & COMPRESSOR, 
20 1/2" BARREL, 7"X4 1/2"X1 1/2" HANDLE

709.38                          368.08                       48% EA

24155 MIXING PADDLE STNLS. 1 137.10                          
71.14

48%
EA

3450661 FS IDENTIFICATION PLATE US 10 FIRE-RATED ASSEMBLY WALL LABEL (5-3/4" W X 4-1/8" H) 28.34                            13.90                         51% ZPX

CP 506 SMOKE & ACOUSTIC SEALANT
412590 SMOKE AND ACOUSTIC SEALANT CP 506 580ML 20 1 CASE OF 20 FOILS (580 ML / 19.6 OZ) 256.48                          

117.75
54%

BOX

3456883 CP 506 S&A FOIL (3 CASES) 60 3 CASES OF 20 FOILS (580 ML, 19.6 OZ) 769.43                          343.13                       55% EA

3456884 CP 506 S&A FOIL COMBO (3 CASES & DISP) 60 3 CASES OF 20 FOILS & MANUAL FOIL PACK DISPENSER 793.84                          359.94                       55% EA

3492960 CP 506 S&A COMBO (15 CASES W/PNEU DISP) 300 15 CASES OF 20 FOILS & PNEUMATIC FOIL PACK DISPENSER 5,939.36                       2,052.40                    65% EA

3542314 CP 506 FOILS PALLET 600 30 CASES OF 20 FOILS 4,383.17                       2,274.28                    48% EA

3456887 CP 506 S&A FL COMBO (30 CASES & 10 DISP) 600 30 CASES OF 20 FOILS & 10 DISPENSERS 10,006.46                     3,449.18                    66% EA

412591 SMOKE AND ACOUSTIC SEALANT CP 506 5GAL 1 SINGLE 5 GALLON PAIL 370.88                          
188.54

49%
EA

3456889 CP 506 S&A - 5 GALLON (12 PAILS) 12 5,675.76                       1,947.70                    66% EA

3549663 CP 506 5 GALLON PAILS PALLET 18 4,913.91                       2,549.68                    48% EA

CP 572 SMOKE & ACOUSTIC SPRAY
412592 SMOKE AND ACOUSTIC SPRAY CP 572 5GAL 1 SINGLE 5 GALLON PAIL 376.16                          

193.07
49%

EA

3456892 CP 572 SMOKE & ACOUSTIC SPRAY (12 PAILS) 12 4,074.26                       2,007.79                    51% EA

3542315 CP 572 PALLET 18 4,005.94                       2,078.54                    48% EA

3518084 CP572 SPRAYER COMBO (18 PAILS & GRACO 69 18 REPLACES ITEM # 3456895 14,374.10                     7,458.30                    48% EA

3518085 CP572 SPRAYER COMBO (36 PAILS & GRACO 69 36 27,150.54                     9,945.98                    63% EA

3518086 CP572 SPRAYER COMBO (54 PAILS & GRACO 69 54 32,885.64                     11,796.62                  64% EA



3517791 CP572 SPRAYER COMBO (18 PAILS & GRACO 59 18 15,762.05                     5,763.08                    63% EA

3517792 CP572 SPRAYER COMBO (36 PAILS & GRACO 59 36 21,654.01                     7,704.98                    64% EA

3518083 CP572 SPRAYER COMBO (54 PAILS & GRACO 59 54 REPLACES ITEM # 3456900 27,620.55                     9,876.14                    64% EA

CFS-DM FIRESTOP DOCUMENTATION MANAGER
FOR USE WITH CFS-DM FIRESTOP DOCUMENTATION MANAGER SOFTWARE

PRICING FOR SOFTWARE PACKAGES IS BASED ON A 12 MONTH SUBSCRIPTION - BILLED MONTHLY

2093086 FIRESTOP DOCUMANAGER CFS-DM BASIC 1
YEARLY SUBSCRIPTION PRICE  HILTI CFS-DM FIRESTOP DOCUMENTATION 
MANAGER SOFTWARE BASIC PACKAGE. 1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION. 
MAXIMUM 5 000 PENETRATIONS

1,071.00                       89.25                         92% EA

2093330 FIRESTOP DOCUMANAGER CFS-DM PREMIUM 1
YEARLY SUBSCRIPTION PRICE  HILTI CFS-DM FIRESTOP DOCUMENTATION 
MANAGER SOFTWARE PREMIUM PACKAGE. 1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION. 
MAXIMUM 20 000 PENETRATIONS

2,571.00                       214.25                       92% EA

2093332 FIRESTOP DOCUMANAGER CFS-DM EXT (10000) 1
YEARLY SUBSCRIPTION PRICE  HILTI CFS-DM FIRESTOP DOCUMENTATION 
MANAGER EXTENSION PACKAGE. ADDITIONAL 10,000 PENETRATIONS 999.00                          83.25                         92% EA

2093333 FIRESTOP DOCUMANAGER CFS-DM EXT (20000) 1
YEARLY SUBSCRIPTION PRICE  HILTI CFS-DM FIRESTOP DOCUMENTATION 
MANAGER EXTENSION PACKAGE. ADDITIONAL 20,000 PENETRATIONS 1,434.00                       119.50                       92% EA

2093334 FIRESTOP DOCUMANAGER CFS-DM EXT (50000) 1
YEARLY SUBSCRIPTION PRICE  HILTI CFS-DM FIRESTOP DOCUMENTATION 
MANAGER EXTENSION PACKAGE. ADDITIONAL 50,000 PENETRATIONS 2,499.00                       208.25                       92% EA

2096830 IDENTIFICATION STICKER QR  (2000) SET 2000
INCLUDES 2000 ADHESIVE ID LABELS. EACH LABEL CONSISTS OF 3 
CORRESPONDING STICKERS - (1) LARGE STICKER FOR HAND WRITTEN 
NOTES & (2) SMALL STICKERS ALL WITH MATCHING QR CODES

1,353.67                       
702.38

48%
EA

2103003 IDENTIFICATION STICKER QR (500) SET 500
INCLUDES 500 ADHESIVE ID LABELS. EACH LABEL CONSISTS OF 3 
CORRESPONDING STICKERS - (1) LARGE STICKER FOR HAND WRITTEN 
NOTES & (2) SMALL STICKERS ALL WITH MATCHING QR CODES

388.18                          
201.42

48%
EA

3517802 IDENTIFICATION STICKER QR  (2000) SET 100
INCLUDES 100 ADHESIVE ID LABELS. EACH LABEL CONSISTS OF 3 
CORRESPONDING STICKERS - (1) LARGE STICKER FOR HAND WRITTEN 
NOTES & (2) SMALL STICKERS ALL WITH MATCHING QR CODES

85.73                            44.48                         48% ZPX

2096832 IDENTIFICATION STICKER QR (2000) SMALL 2000
ROLL OF 2000 SMALL ADHESIVE LABELS - EACH LABEL HAS A UNIQUE QR 
CODE 453.42                          

235.26
48%

EA

2096831 IDENTIFICATION STICKER QR (500) SMALL 500
ROLL OF 500 SMALL ADHESIVE LABELS - EACH LABEL HAS A UNIQUE QR 
CODE 113.37                          

58.82
48%

EA

2096328 IDENTIFICATION PLATE QR US 1
HARD PLASTIC ID PLATE (NO ADHESIVE) - EACH PLATE HAS UNIQUE QR 
CODE 1.45                              0.75                           48% EA

CFS-T STANDARD CABLE TRANSIT FRAMES
FOR ALUMINUM

2014747 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X1 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

226.82                          117.69                       48% EA

2014930 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X2 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

410.90                          
213.2

48%
EA

2014933 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X3 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

582.12                          
302.05

48%
EA

2014936 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X4 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

640.85                          
332.52

48%
EA

2014939 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X5 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

794.61                          
412.29

48%
EA

2014942 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X1 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

239.69                          124.37                       48% EA

2014945 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X2 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

428.04                          
222.1

48%
EA

2014948 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X3 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

616.29                          
319.78

48%
EA

2014951 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X4 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

804.61                          
417.49

48%
EA

2014954 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X5 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

992.97                          
515.22

48%
EA

2014957 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X1 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

252.56                          131.04                       48% EA

2014960 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X2 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

644.10                          
334.21

48%
EA

2014963 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X3 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

646.24                          
335.32

48%
EA

2014966 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X4 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

847.46                          
439.72

48%
EA

2014969 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X5 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

1,048.62                       
544.1

48%
EA

2014972 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X1 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

265.36                          137.69                       48% EA

2014975 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X2 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

470.79                          
244.28

48%
EA

2014978 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X3 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

693.34                          
359.75

48%
EA

2014981 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X4 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

915.91                          
475.24

48%
EA

2014984 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X5 AL 1
ALUMINIUM

1,138.48                       
590.71

48%
EA

FOR STAINLESS STEEL

2014746 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X1 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

237.68                          123.33                       48% EA

2014749 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X2 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

425.58                          
220.82

48%
EA

2014932 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X3 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

650.39                          
337.47

48%
EA

2014935 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X4 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

714.61                          
370.79

48%
EA

2014938 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X5 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

1,067.91                       
554.1

48%
EA

2014941 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X1 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

278.36                          144.43                       48% EA

2014944 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X2 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

489.83                          
254.16

48%
EA

2014947 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X3 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

714.61                          
370.79

48%
EA

2014950 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X4 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

955.55                          
495.8

48%
EA

2014953 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X5 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

1,196.40                       
620.77

48%
EA

2051045 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6+6X1 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

518.90                          
269.22

48%
EA

2014956 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X1 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

300.71                          156.03                       48% EA

2014959 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X2 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

537.95                          
279.13

48%
EA

2014962 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X3 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

794.90                          
412.45

48%
EA

2014965 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X4 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

1,051.82                       
545.76

48%
EA

2014968 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X5 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

1,316.86                       
683.28

48%
EA

2014971 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X1 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

317.92                          164.95                       48% EA

2014974 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X2 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

627.18                          
325.43

48%
EA

2014977 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X3 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

936.44                          
485.89

48%
EA

2014980 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X4 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

1,156.26                       
599.95

48%
EA

2014983 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X5 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

1,437.26                       
745.75

48%
EA



2050931 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X1 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

779.03                          
404.21

48%
EA

2050933 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X2 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

1,312.84                       
681.2

48%
EA

NEW! 2050935 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X3 S/S 1 978.75                          538.12                       45% EA

NEW! 2050937 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X4 S/S 1 1,287.50                       707.47                       45% EA

NEW! 2050939 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X5 S/S 1 1,595.00                       876.95                       45% EA

NEW! 2050941 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X6 S/S 1 1,903.75                       1,046.42                    45% EA

NEW! 2050943 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X7 S/S 1 2,211.25                       1,215.90                    45% EA

NEW! 2050945 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X8 S/S 1 2,520.00                       1,385.34                    45% EA

NEW! 2050947 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X9 S/S 1 2,827.50                       1,554.70                    45% EA

NEW! 2050949 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X10 S/S 1 3,136.25                       1,724.18                    45% EA

FOR STEEL, RUST PREVENTATIVE PRIMER COAT

2014745 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X1 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

107.59                          55.83                         48% EA

2014748 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X2 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

195.87                          101.63                       48% EA

2014931 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X3 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

236.71                          116.30                       51% EA

2014934 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X4 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

244.03                          126.62                       48% EA

2014937 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X5 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

300.71                          156.03                       48% EA

2014940 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X1 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

111.90                          58.06                         48% EA

2014943 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X2 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

204.45                          106.09                       48% EA

2014946 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X3 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

247.49                          128.42                       48% EA

2014949 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X4 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

268.05                          139.08                       48% EA

2014952 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X5 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

335.09                          168.83                       50% EA

2014955 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X1 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

116.26                          60.32                         48% EA

2014958 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X2 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

208.72                          108.31                       48% EA

2014961 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X3 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

253.94                          131.76                       48% EA

2014964 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X4 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

288.64                          149.76                       48% EA

2014967 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X5 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

365.50                          182.00                       50% EA

2014970 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X1 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

120.50                          62.52                         48% EA

2014973 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X2 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

213.02                          110.52                       48% EA

2014976 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X3 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

247.44                          127.51                       48% EA

2014979 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X4 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

326.52                          
169.42

48%
EA

2014982 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X5 MSP 1
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT

410.68                          
213.08

48%
EA

NEW! 2050767 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X6 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

221.25                          
121.35

45%
EA

NEW! 2050769 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X7 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

245.00                          
134.15

45%
EA

NEW! 2050920 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X6 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

247.50                          
135.44

45%
EA

NEW! 2050922 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X7 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

273.75                          
150.12

45%
EA

NEW! 2050924 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X8 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

300.00                          
164.82

45%
EA

NEW! 2050926 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X9 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

327.50                          
179.49

45%
EA

NEW! 2050928 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8X10 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

353.75                          
194.15

45%
EA

NEW! 2050950 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-4X1 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

168.75                          
92.51

45%
EA

NEW! 2050951 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-4X2 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

242.50                          
132.92

45%
EA

NEW! 2050952 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-4X3 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

316.25                          
173.36

45%
EA

NEW! 2050953 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-4X4 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

388.75                          213.75                       45% EA

NEW! 2050954 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-4X5 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

462.50                          300.44                       35% EA

NEW! 2050955 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-6X1 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

191.25                          
104.95

45%
EA

NEW! 2050956 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-6X2 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

263.75                          
144.44

45%
EA

NEW! 2050957 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-6X3 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

335.00                          
183.97

45%
EA

NEW! 2050958 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-6X4 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

407.50                          223.50                       45% EA

NEW! 2050959 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-6X5 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

478.75                          309.65                       35% EA

NEW! 2050960 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-8X1 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

211.25                          
115.62

45%
EA

NEW! 2050961 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-8X2 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

286.25                          
156.85

45%
EA

NEW! 2050962 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-8X3 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

361.25                          
198.04

45%
EA

NEW! 2050963 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-8X4 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

436.25                          239.27                       45% EA

NEW! 2050964 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR-8X5 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

511.25                          329.24                       36% EA

NEW! 2050965 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-2X1 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

142.50                          
78.1

45%
EA

NEW! 2050966 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-4X1 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

155.00                          
85.12

45%
EA

NEW! 2050967 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-4X2 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

283.75                          
155.9

45%
EA

NEW! 2050968 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-4X3 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

412.50                          226.53                       45% EA

NEW! 2050969 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-4X4 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

541.25                          297.01                       45% EA

NEW! 2050970 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-4X5 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

668.75                          367.65                       45% EA

NEW! 2050971 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-6X1 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

167.50                          
91.69

45%
EA

NEW! 2050972 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-6X2 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

311.25                          
170.99

45%
EA



NEW! 2050973 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-6X3 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

456.25                          250.28                       45% EA

NEW! 2050974 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-6X4 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

600.00                          329.62                       45% EA

NEW! 2050975 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-6X5 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

743.75                          408.61                       45% EA

NEW! 2050976 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-8X1 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

180.00                          
98.83

45%
EA

NEW! 2050977 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-8X2 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

336.25                          
184.41

45%
EA

NEW! 2050978 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-8X3 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

491.25                          269.65                       45% EA

NEW! 2050979 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-8X4 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

646.25                          354.92                       45% EA

NEW! 2050980 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-8X5 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

801.25                          440.02                       45% EA

NEW! 2050998 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X8 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

267.50                          
146.94

45%
EA

NEW! 2051000 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X9 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

291.25                          
159.77

45%
EA

NEW! 2051002 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-2X10 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

313.75                          
172.53

45%
EA

NEW! 2051004 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X6 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

230.00                          
126.01

45%
EA

NEW! 2051006 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X7 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

253.75                          
139.17

45%
EA

NEW! 2051008 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X8 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

277.50                          
152.24

45%
EA

NEW! 2051010 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X9 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

301.25                          
165.37

45%
EA

NEW! 2051012 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4X10 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

325.00                          
178.47

45%
EA

NEW! 2051014 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4+4X1 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

136.25                          
74.26

45%
EA

NEW! 2051016 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4+4X2 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

183.75                          
100.8

45%
EA

NEW! 2051018 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4+4X3 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

232.50                          
127.36

45%
EA

NEW! 2051020 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4+4X4 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

280.00                          
153.92

45%
EA

NEW! 2051022 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4+4X5 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

328.75                          
180.48

45%
EA

NEW! 2051024 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4+4X6 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

377.50                          207.04                       45% EA

NEW! 2051026 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4+4X7 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

425.00                          233.29                       45% EA

NEW! 2051028 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4+4X8 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

472.50                          259.53                       45% EA

NEW! 2051030 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4+4X9 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

520.00                          285.91                       45% EA

NEW! 2051032 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-4+4X10 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

568.75                          312.32                       45% EA

NEW! 2051034 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X6 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

240.00                          
131.57

45%
EA

NEW! 2051036 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X7 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

266.25                          
145.92

45%
EA

NEW! 2051038 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X8 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

292.50                          
160.31

45%
EA

NEW! 2051040 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X9 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

318.75                          
174.64

45%
EA

NEW! 2051042 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6X10 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

345.00                          
189.05

45%
EA

NEW! 2051044 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6+6X1 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

170.13                          88.28                         48% EA

NEW! 2051046 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6+6X2 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

190.00                          
104.12

45%
EA

NEW! 2051048 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6+6X3 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

241.25                          
132.09

45%
EA

NEW! 2051050 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6+6X4 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

291.25                          
160.05

45%
EA

NEW! 2051060 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6+6X5 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

342.50                          
188

45%
EA

NEW! 2051062 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6+6X6 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

402.50                          221.31                       45% EA

NEW! 2051064 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6+6X7 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

455.00                          249.92                       45% EA

NEW! 2051066 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6+6X8 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

507.50                          278.68                       45% EA

NEW! 2051068 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6+6X9 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

560.00                          307.31                       45% EA

NEW! 2051070 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-6+6X10 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

611.25                          336.08                       45% EA

NEW! 2050930 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X1 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

170.13                          88.28                         48% EA

NEW! 2050932 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X2 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

229.68                          119.17                       48% EA

NEW! 2050934 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X3 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

256.25                          
140.81

45%
EA

NEW! 2050936 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X4 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

310.00                          
170.03

45%
EA

NEW! 2050938 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X5 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

363.75                          
199.43

45%
EA

NEW! 2050940 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X6 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

416.25                          228.50                       45% EA

NEW! 2050942 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X7 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

470.00                          257.88                       45% EA

NEW! 2050944 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X8 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

522.50                          287.10                       45% EA

NEW! 2050946 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X9 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

576.25                          316.36                       45% EA

NEW! 2050948 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SS-8+8X10 MSP 1
CABLE TRANSIT FRAME

628.75                          345.57                       45% EA

CFS-T SSR/R30 HIGH STRENGTH TRANSIT FRAMES
STEEL, RUST PREVENTIVE PRIMER COAT, HIGH-STRENGTH ALTERNATIVE FOR STRUCTURES WHERE THE FRAME IS SUBJECTED TO EXTRA-HIGH LOADS

2014985 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-4X1 MSP 1 198.59                          103.04                       48% EA

2014986 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-4X2 MSP 1 349.25                          181.22                       48% EA

2014987 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-4X3 MSP 1 499.94                          
259.41

48%
EA

2014988 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-4X4 MSP 1 650.53                          
337.54

48%
EA

2014989 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-4X5 MSP 1 801.22                          
415.73

48%
EA

2014990 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-6X1 MSP 1 205.46                          106.60                       48% EA

2014991 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-6X2 MSP 1 362.94                          188.32                       48% EA

2014992 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-6X3 MSP 1 520.45                          
270.05

48%
EA



2014993 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-6X4 MSP 1 677.97                          
351.78

48%
EA

2014994 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-6X5 MSP 1 835.46                          
433.5

48%
EA

2014995 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-8X1 MSP 1 212.32                          110.16                       48% EA

2014996 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-8X2 MSP 1 376.67                          
195.45

48%
EA

2014997 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-8X3 MSP 1 540.98                          
280.69

48%
EA

2014998 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-8X4 MSP 1 700.56                          
363.5

48%
EA

2014999 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSR/R30-8X5 MSP 1 869.73                          
451.27

48%
EA

CFS-T STRF TRANSIT FRAMES & ACCESSORIES
FOR LOW VOLTAGE CABINETS

2042725 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T STRF-150 GF 1 79.68                            41.34                         48% EA

2042726 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T STRF-210 GF 1 85.71                            44.47                         48% EA

NEW! 2042727 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T STRF-150 GS 1 65.00                            
35.53

45%
EA

2042728 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T STRF-210 GS 1 123.48                          64.07                         48% EA

NEW! 2042739 SEALING STRIP CFS-T SST 40X10X5000 1
SEALING STRIP

47.50                            
25.65

46%
EA

NEW! 2042740 SEALING STRIP CFS-T SST 60X4X720 HFE 1
SEALING STRIP

305.89                          167.49                       45% ZPX

CFS-T SSF TRANSIT FRAMES
2050987 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-6X1 S/S 1

STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI
470.38                          

244.05
48%

EA

2050992 TRANSIT FRAME CFS-T SSF-8X1 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

535.30                          
277.73

48%
EA

CFS-T PLUG SEALS
DESIGNED FOR ROUND OPENINGS

CFS-T - ROUND PLUG SEALS

2014886 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-50 GS 1
GALV STEEL

96.23                            49.93                         48% EA

2014887 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-50 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

128.75                          
66.8

48%
EA

2014888 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-70 GS 1
GALV STEEL

115.17                          
59.76

48%
EA

2014889 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-70 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

139.19                          
72.22

48%
EA

2014890 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-90 GS 1
GALV STEEL

208.18                          
108.02

48%
EA

2014891 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-90 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

390.89                          
202.81

48%
EA

2014892 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-100 GS 1
GALV STEEL

143.98                          
74.71

48%
EA

2014893 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-100 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

209.66                          
108.78

48%
EA

2014894 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-103 GS 1
GALV STEEL

186.63                          
96.83

48%
EA

2014895 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-103 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

307.07                          
157

49%
EA

2014896 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-125 GS 1
GALV STEEL

201.09                          
104.34

48%
EA

2014897 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-125 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

317.92                          
164.95

48%
EA

2014898 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-150 GS 1
GALV STEEL

288.40                          
149.64

48%
EA

2014899 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-150 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

347.11                          
180.1

48%
EA

2014900 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-154 GS 1
GALV STEEL

373.70                          
193.9

48%
EA

2014901 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-154 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

494.23                          
252.65

49%
EA

2014902 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-200 GS 1
GALV STEEL

426.87                          
221.49

48%
EA

2014903 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-200 S/S 1
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

513.79                          
266.59

48%
EA

CFS-T - ROUND PLUG SEALS FOR SINGLE CABLE APPLICATIONS

NEW! 2042729 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RRS-43/0+5-23 GS 1
CABLE TRANSIT PLUG SEAL

60.00                            
32.64

46%
EA

NEW! 2042730 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RRS-43/0+5-23 S/S 1
CABLE TRANSIT PLUG SEAL

71.25                            
38.56

46%
EA

NEW! 2042731 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RRS-50/0+13-33 GS 1
CABLE TRANSIT PLUG SEAL

66.25                            
36.4

45%
EA

NEW! 2042732 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RRS-50/0+13-33 S/S 1
CABLE TRANSIT PLUG SEAL

62.50                            
34.37

45%
EA

NEW! 2042733 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RRS-70/0+23-51 GS 1
CABLE TRANSIT PLUG SEAL

80.00                            
43.47

46%
EA

NEW! 2042734 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RRS-70/0+23-51 S/S 1
CABLE TRANSIT PLUG SEAL

68.75                            
37.81

45%
EA

NEW! 2042735 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RRS-100/0+34-78 GS 1
CABLE TRANSIT PLUG SEAL

140.00                          76.31                         45% EA

NEW! 2042736 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RRS-100/0+34-78 S/S 1
CABLE TRANSIT PLUG SEAL

146.25                          79.79                         45% EA

NEW! 2042737 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RRS-100/0+23-78 GS 1
CABLE TRANSIT PLUG SEAL

146.25                          79.90                         45% EA

NEW! 2042738 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RRS-100/0+23-78 S/S 1
CABLE TRANSIT PLUG SEAL

153.75                          83.92                         45% EA

CFS-T EMC PLUG SEALS

NEW! 2014904 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-50 EMC GS 1
PLUG SEAL

220.14                          176.11                       20% EA

NEW! 2014905 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-50 EMC S/S 1
PLUG SEAL

314.63                          251.70                       20% EA

NEW! 2014906 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-70 EMC GS 1
PLUG SEAL

231.13                          184.90                       20% EA

NEW! 2014907 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-70 EMC S/S 1
PLUG SEAL

330.28                          264.22                       20% EA

NEW! 2014908 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-90 EMC GS 1
PLUG SEAL

362.39                          289.91                       20% EA

NEW! 2014909 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-90 EMC S/S 1
PLUG SEAL

552.70                          442.16                       20% EA

NEW! 2014910 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-100 EMC GS 1
PLUG SEAL

330.51                          264.41                       20% EA

NEW! 2014911 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-100 EMC S/S 1
PLUG SEAL

503.50                          402.80                       20% EA

NEW! 2014912 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-103 EMC GS 1
PLUG SEAL

330.51                          264.41                       20% EA

NEW! 2014913 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-103 EMC S/S 1
PLUG SEAL

504.00                          403.20                       20% EA



NEW! 2014914 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-125 EMC GS 1
PLUG SEAL

451.37                          361.10                       20% EA

NEW! 2014915 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-125 EMC S/S 1
PLUG SEAL

619.94                          495.95                       20% EA

NEW! 2014916 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-150 EMC GS 1
PLUG SEAL

603.53                          482.82                       20% EA

NEW! 2014917 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-150 EMC S/S 1
PLUG SEAL

802.29                          641.83                       20% EA

NEW! 2014918 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-154 EMC GS 1
PLUG SEAL

603.92                          483.14                       20% EA

NEW! 2014919 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-154 EMC S/S 1
PLUG SEAL

802.29                          641.83                       20% EA

NEW! 2014920 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-200 EMC GS 1
PLUG SEAL

1,055.64                       844.51                       20% EA

NEW! 2014921 PLUG SEAL CFS-T RR-200 EMC S/S 1
PLUG SEAL

1,275.00                       1,020.00                    20% EA

CFS-T MODULES & FILLER BLOCKS
MODULES

2014595 CABLE MODULE CFS-T 15/0+3-9 64
64 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULES

914.44                          
474.48

48%
BOX

2014596 CABLE MODULE CFS-T 20/0+5-12 36
36 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULES

360.23                          
186.91

48%
BOX

2014597 CABLE MODULE CFS-T 30/0+13-23 16
16 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULES

246.31                          
127.81

48%
BOX

2014598 CABLE MODULE CFS-T 40/0+23-33 9
9 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULES

206.54                          
107.17

48%
BOX

2014599 CABLE MODULE CFS-T 60/0+34-51 4
4 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULES

245.93                          
127.61

48%
BOX

2060568 CABLE MODULE CFS-T 60/34-51 4 183.42                          
95.17

48%
BOX

2014860 CABLE MODULE CFS-T 90/0+52-78 1
1 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULES

180.12                          
93.46

48%
EA

2014861 CABLE MODULE CFS-T 120/0+79-99 1
1 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULES

248.94                          
129.17

48%
EA

FILLER BLOCKS

2014862 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB 24X5/0 36
36 IN A BOX 

575.64                          
298.68

48%
BOX

2014863 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB 12X10/0 18
18 IN A BOX 

430.01                          
223.12

48%
BOX

2014864 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB 15/0 96
96 IN A BOX 

646.59                          
335.49

48%
BOX

2014865 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB 20/0 54
54 IN A BOX 

439.04                          
227.8

48%
BOX

2014866 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB 30/0 24
24 IN A BOX 

302.21                          
156.8

48%
BOX

2014867 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB 30/0R30 16
16 IN A BOX 

405.22                          
210.25

48%
BOX

2042722 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB S 24X5/0 72 721.04                          
374.13

48%
BOX

2042723 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB S 12X10/0 36 452.78                          
234.93

48%
BOX

CFS-T ACCESSORIES
CFS-T ACCESSORIES

2042741 LUBRICANT CFS-T LUB 500 G 1 90.12                            
46.76

48%
EA

2014880 WEDGE COMPR. KIT CFS-T WD 120 GS 1
WEDGE COMPRESSION KIT - 1 WEDGE SEAL, 4 ANCHOR PLATES (GALV 
STEEL), 1 FIXING ANCHOR PLATE (GALV STEEL) & 1 LUBRICANT (30G) 229.68                          119.18                       48% EA

2014881 WEDGE COMPR. KIT CFS-T WD 120 S/S 1
WEDGE COMPRESSION KIT - 1 WEDGE SEAL, 4 ANCHOR PLATES 
(STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI), 1 FIXING ANCHOR PLATE (STAINLESS 
STEEL AISI 316TI) 1 LUBRICANT (30G)

412.67                          
214.12

48%
EA

2014922 WEDGE COMPR. KIT CFS-T WD 120 AL 1
WEDGE COMPRESSION KIT - 1 WEDGE SEAL, 4 ANCHOR PLATES 
(ALUMINUM), 1 FIXING ANCHOR PLATE (ALUMINUM), 1 LUBRICANT (30G) 457.52                          

237.39
48%

EA

2014882 ANCHOR PLATE CFS-T AP 120 GS KIT 1
SET OF 9 ANCHOR PLATES, 1 FIXING ANCHOR PLATE - GALV STEEL

181.33                          
94.09

48%
EA

2016767 ANCHOR PLATE CFS-T AP 120 AL KIT 1
SET OF 9 ANCHOR PLATES, 1 FIXING ANCHOR PLATE - STAINLESS STEEL 
AISI 316TI 425.00                          

220.51
48%

EA

2014883 ANCHOR PLATE CFS-T AP 120 S/S KIT 1
SET OF 9 ANCHOR PLATES, 1 FIXING ANCHOR PLATE - STAINLESS STEEL 
AISI 316TI 411.07                          

213.29
48%

EA

2014923 ANCHOR PLATE CFS-T FAP 120 S/S KIT 1
SET OF 10 ANCHOR PLATES, STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316TI

870.77                          
451.82

48%
EA

2014884 WEDGE PULLER CFS-T PUL 1
WEDGE PULLER

522.83                          
270.35

48%
EA

2014885 MODULE SQUEEZER CFS-T SQU 1
MODULE BLOCK SQUEEZER

813.16                          
421.92

48%
EA

2042724 WEDGE COMPR. KIT CFS-T WD 60 1 60.35                            31.31                         48% EA

WEDGE SEALS

NEW! 2047206 WEDGE SEAL CFS-T WD 120 GS 1
WEDGE SEAL

62.50                            
33.99

46%
EA

NEW! 2047207 WEDGE SEAL CFS-T WD 120 S/S 1
WEDGE SEAL

108.75                          
59.65

45%
EA

CFS-T SLEEVES

NEW! 2044651 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 50 MSP 1 SLEEVE 12.50                            
6.61

47%
EA

NEW! 2044652 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 70 MSP 1 SLEEVE 22.50                            
12.02

47%
EA

NEW! 2044653 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 100 MSP 1 SLEEVE 37.50                            
20.23

46%
EA

NEW! 2044654 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 125 MSP 1 SLEEVE 61.25                            
33.4

45%
EA

NEW! 2044655 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 150 MSP 1 SLEEVE 75.00                            
41.2

45%
EA

NEW! 2044656 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 200 MSP 1 SLEEVE 115.00                          
62.64

46%
EA

NEW! 2044657 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 50 MSP 1 SLEEVE 51.25                            
27.89

46%
EA

NEW! 2044658 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 70 MSP 1 SLEEVE 63.75                            
35.02

45%
EA

NEW! 2044659 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 100 MSP 1 SLEEVE 82.50                            
45.18

45%
EA

NEW! 2044660 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 125 MSP 1 SLEEVE 88.75                            
48.59

45%
EA

NEW! 2044661 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 150 MSP 1 SLEEVE 106.25                          
57.86

46%
EA

NEW! 2044662 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 200 MSP 1 SLEEVE 161.25                          
88.62

45%
EA

NEW! 2044663 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 50 S/S 1 SLEEVE 31.25                            
16.71

47%
EA

NEW! 2044664 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 70 S/S 1 SLEEVE 56.25                            
30.57

46%
EA

NEW! 2044665 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 100 S/S 1 SLEEVE 95.00                            
51.71

46%
EA

NEW! 2044666 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 125 S/S 1 SLEEVE 155.00                          
84.64

45%
EA

NEW! 2044667 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 150 S/S 1 SLEEVE 191.25                          
104.87

45%
EA



NEW! 2044668 SLEEVE CFS-T SL 200 S/S 1 SLEEVE 285.00                          156.62                       45% EA

NEW! 2044669 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 50 S/S 1 SLEEVE 130.00                          
71.34

45%
EA

NEW! 2044670 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 70 S/S 1 SLEEVE 163.75                          
89.46

45%
EA

NEW! 2044671 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 100 S/S 1 SLEEVE 210.00                          
115.04

45%
EA

NEW! 2044672 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 125 S/S 1 SLEEVE 221.25                          121.43                       45% EA

NEW! 2044673 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 150 S/S 1 SLEEVE 263.75                          144.89                       45% EA

NEW! 2044674 SLEEVE CFS-T SLF 200 S/S 1 SLEEVE 401.25                          220.29                       45% EA

CFS-T EMC MODULES & FILLER BLOCKS
EMC MODULES

NEW! 2014868 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EMC 20/0+5-12 36
36 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULES

3,527.86                       2,822.29                    20% BOX

NEW! 2014869 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EMC 30/0+13-23 16
16 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULES

1,300.10                       1,040.08                    20% BOX

NEW! 2014870 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EMC 40/0+23-33 9
9 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULES

919.56                          735.65                       20% BOX

NEW! 2014871 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EMC 60/0+34-51 4
4 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULES

883.34                          706.67                       20% BOX

NEW! 2014872 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EMC 90/0+52-78 1
INCL. ADAPTER AND CORE MODULES

433.69                          346.95                       20% EA

NEW! 2014873 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EMC 120/0+79-99 1
INCL. ADAPTER AND CORE MODULES

866.57                          693.26                       20% EA

EMC FILLER BLOCKS

NEW! 2014874 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EMC 24X5/0 36
BLANK FILLER MODULES - 36 IN A BOX

1,926.39                       1,541.11                    20% BOX

NEW! 2014875 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EMC 12X10/0 18
BLANK FILLER MODULES - 18 IN A BOX

1,037.94                       830.35                       20% BOX

NEW! 2014876 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EMC 15/0 96
BLANK FILLER MODULES - 96 IN A BOX

5,662.90                       4,530.32                    20% BOX

NEW! 2014877 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EMC 20/0 54
BLANK FILLER MODULES - 54 IN A BOX

2,317.54                       1,854.03                    20% BOX

NEW! 2014878 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EMC 30/0 24
BLANK FILLER MODULES - 24 IN A BOX

1,256.53                       1,005.22                    20% BOX

NEW! 2014879 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EMC 30/0R30 24
BLANK FILLER MODULES - 24 IN A BOX

1,194.56                       955.65                       20% BOX

CFS-T EMC ACCESSORIES
NEW! 2020707 WEDGE COMPR. KIT CFS-T WD 120 EMC GS 1

COMPRISING 1 WEDGE SEAL, 4 ANCHOR PLATES, 1 ANCHOR FIXING 
PLATE (ALL GALVANIZED), EMC CONTACT PASTE (30G) 490.88                          392.70                       20% EA

NEW! 2020708 WEDGE COMPR. KIT CFS-T WD 120 EMC S/S 1
COMPRISING 1 WEDGE SEAL (SS 316), 4 ANCHOR PLATES (SS 304), 1 
ANCHOR FIXING PLATE (SS 304), EMC CONTACT PASTE (30G) 831.03                          664.82                       20% EA

NEW! 2020709 WEDGE COMPR. KIT CFS-T WD 120 EMC AL 1
COMPRISING 1 WEDGE SEAL, 4 ANCHOR PLATES, 1 ANCHOR FIXING 
PLATE (ALL ALUMINUM), EMC CONTACT PASTE (30G) 822.15                          657.72                       20% EA

CFS-T EXPLOSION RESISTANT (EX) MODULES & FILLER BLOCKS
MODULES

2042704 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EX 60/0+34-51 4 233.08                          
120.94

48%
BOX

2042700 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EX 15/0+3-9 64 980.81                          
508.91

48%
BOX

2042718 CABLE MODULE CFS-T S 15/0+3-9 128 1,190.18                       
617.55

48%
BOX

2042701 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EX 20/0+5-12 36 342.58                          
177.75

48%
BOX

2042719 CABLE MODULE CFS-T S 20/0+5-12 72 421.39                          
218.65

48%
BOX

2042702 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EX  30/0+13-23 16 244.03                          
126.62

48%
BOX

2042720 CABLE MODULE CFS-T S  30/0+13-23 32 294.52                          
152.82

48%
BOX

2042703 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EX 40/0+23-33 9 240.91                          
125

48%
BOX

2042721 CABLE MODULE CFS-T S 40/0+23-33 18 299.06                          
155.17

48%
BOX

2060674 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EX 60/34-51 1 51.04                            
26.48

48%
EA

2060675 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EX 90/52-78 1 170.13                          
88.28

48%
EA

2042705 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EX 90/0+52-78 1 217.16                          
112.68

48%
EA

NEW! 2042706 CABLE MODULE CFS-T EX 120/0+79-99 1
1 IN A BOX - INCLUDES ADAPTER & CORE MODULE

183.75                          100.87                       45% EA

FILLER BLOCKS

NEW! 2042709 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EX 15/0 96 FILLER BLOCKS - 96 IN A BOX 277.50                          151.68                       45% BOX

2042710 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EX 20/0 54 353.53                          
183.44

48%
BOX

2042707 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EX 24X5/0 36 653.89                          
339.28

48%
BOX

2042708 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EX 12X10/0 18 419.23                          
217.53

48%
BOX

2042711 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EX 30/0 24 326.95                          
169.64

48%
BOX

NEW! 2042712 FILLER MODULE CFS-T FB EX 30/0R30 24 FILLER BLOCKS - 24 IN A BOX 273.75                          149.92                       45% BOX

CFS-T EXPLOSION RESISTANT (EX) ACCESSORIES
NEW! 2042713 WEDGE COMPR. KIT CFS-T WD 120 EX GS 1

COMPRISING 1 WEDGE SEAL, 4 ANCHOR PLATES, 1 ANCHOR FIXING 
PLATE (ALL GALVANIZED), LUBRICANT (30G) 148.75                          

81.27
45%

EA

NEW! 2042715 ANCHOR PLATE CFS-T AP 120 EX GS KIT 1
COMPRISING 9 ANCHOR PLATES (GALVANIZED), 1 FIXING ANCHOR PLATE 
(GALVANIZED) 138.75                          76.08                         45% EA

2042714 WEDGE COMPR. KIT CFS-T WD 120 EX S/S 1 705.49                          
366.05

48%
EA

2042716 ANCHOR PLATE CFS-T AP 120 EX S/S KIT 1 589.74                          
306

48%
BOX

NEW! 2042717 ANCHOR PLATE CFS-T FAP 120 EX S/S KIT 1
COMPRISING 10 ANCHOR PLATES (STAINLESS STEEL 304)

637.50                          349.99                       45% EA

FOAM & CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS
CF 812 WINDOW & DOOR PRO LOW-PRESSURE FILLER FOAM

227975 INSULATING FOAM CF 812 WD 1 1 SINGLE CAN 49.43                            
25.63

48%
EA

3413889 CF812 WINDOW & DOOR FOAM-CASE OF 12 CANS 12 1 CASE 495.88                          
257.3

48%
EA

3414916 CF 812 WINDOW & DOOR FOAM (3 CASES) 36 3 CASES 1,431.38                       
742.7

48%
EA

3542181 CF 812 PALLET 384 8,806.07                       4,569.18                    48% EA

3422085 CF 812 W&D FOAM COMBO (3 CASES + 1 DISP) 36 INCLUDES 1 DISPENSER 2,200.68                       
958.26

56%
EA



3422086 CF 812 W&D FOAM COMBO (6 CASES + 1 DISP) 72 INCLUDES 1 DISPENSER 4,243.53                       
1856.36

56%
EA

3422087 CF 812 W&D FOAM COMBO (9 CASES + 2 DISP) 108 INCLUDES 2 DISPENSERS 4,331.98                       
2247.72

48%
EA

3422088 CF 812 W&D FOAM COMBO (16 CASES 2 DISP) 192 INCLUDES 2 DISPENSERS 7,292.78                       
3783.97

48%
EA

3549630 CF 812 PALLET (32 CASES + 4 DISPENSERS) 384 INCLUDES 4 DISPENSERS 12,611.59                     6,543.79                    48% EA

3549629 CF 812 PALLET (32 CASES + 2 LONG DISPENS 384 INCLUDES 2 LONG DISPENSERS 12,611.59                     6,543.79                    48% EA

CF-AS CJP ALL SEASONS CRACK & JOINT INSULATING FOAM & FIREBLOCK
2005479 INSULATING FOAM CF-AS CJP 1 1 SINGLE CAN 49.19                            25.52                         48% EA

3486072 CF-AS CJP ALL SEASONS FOAM(CASE OF 12 CA 12 1 CASE 493.60                          256.12                       48% EA

3486213 CF-AS CJP ALL SEASONS FOAM (3 CASES) 36 3 CASES 1,417.18                       735.32                       48% EA

3542182 CF-AS CJP PALLET 468 39 CASES 8,890.65                       4,613.07                    48% EA

3492770 CF-AS-CJP FOAM COMBO (1 CASE + 1 DISP) 12 INCLUDES CASE OF 12 CANS, 1 DISPENSER & CAN OF CLEANER 666.31                          345.73                       48% EA

3486215 CF-AS CJP ALL SEASONS FOAM(3 CASES+DISP) 36 INCLUDES 1 DISPENSER 1,599.49                       829.92                       48% EA

3486216 CF-AS CJP ALL SEASONS FOAM(6 CASES+DISP) 72 INCLUDES 1 DISPENSER 3,069.95                       1,592.91                    48% EA

3486217 CF-AS CJP ALL SEASONS FOAM(9 CASES+2 DIS 108 INCLUDES 2 DISPENSERS 6,419.10                       2,789.71                    57% EA

3486218 CF-AS CJP ALL SEASONS FOAM(16 CASES+2 DI 192 INCLUDES 2 DISPENSERS 7,370.43                       3,824.30                    48% EA

3549632 CF-AS CJP PALLET (39 CASES + 4 DISPENSER 468 4 DISPENSERS AND 39 CASES (468 CANS) 12,749.57                     6,615.38                    48% EA

3549631 CF-AS CJP PALLET (39 CASES + 2 LONG DISP 468 2 LONG DISPENSERS AND 39 CASES (468 CANS) 12,749.57                     6,615.38                    48% EA

CF 116 FILLER FOAM 
321423 FILLING FOAM CF 116 1 CF-FA1 FOAM FINGER ADAPTOR NOZZLE FOR DISPENSING 21.20                            11.66                         45% EA

3449060 FILLING FOAM CF 116 (CASE OF 12 CANS) 12 12 CF-FA1 FOAM FINGER ADAPTOR NOZZLES FOR DISPENSING 328.76                          142.40                       57% EA

3449061 FILLING FOAM CF 116 (3 CASES) 36 36 CF-FA1 FOAM FINGER ADAPTOR NOZZLES FOR DISPENSING 935.81                          413.07                       56% EA

3449062 FILLING FOAM CF 116 (9 CASES) 108 108 CF-FA1 FOAM FINGER ADAPTOR NOZZLES FOR DISPENSING 2,637.65                       1,143.21                    57% EA

3449123 FILLING FOAM CF 116 (18 CASES) 216 216 CF-FA1 FOAM FINGER ADAPTOR NOZZLES FOR DISPENSING 5,150.65                       2,174.41                    58% EA

3542313 CF 116 PALLET 468 5,586.04                       2,898.43                    48% EA

FOAM DISPENSERS & ACCESSORIES
259768 DISPENSER GUN CF DS-1 1 211.35                          

109.67
48%

EA

3557366 DISPENSER GUN CF DS-1 (CASE OF 25) 25 25 FOAM DISPENSER GUNS 6,344.39                       3,292.04                    48% EA

403843 DISPENSER GUN CF-DS L 1 EXTRA LONG DISPENSER WITH 27" BARREL 444.98                          
230.89

48%
EA

311512 NOZZLE CF-EX/DS PLASTIC 20 PLASTIC NOZZLE TIPS, USE WITH CF DS-1 OR P20-600K DISPENSERS 27.56                            14.30                         48% ZPX

24631 CLEANER CFR1 500ML 1 15.34                            
7.95

48%
EA

EPOXY GROUT
CONTACT SPECIALS DEPT FOR PRECISION & MULTIPURPOSE GROUTS

430898 EPOXY GROUT CB-G EG 1 271.03                          140.63 48% EA

CB RM 700 EP & CB RM 710 EP EPOXY BASED REPAIR MORTARS
2140815 REPAIR MORTAR CB RM 700 EP 1

REPLACES # 20428
123.27                          63.96                         48% EA

2140816 REPAIR MORTAR CB RM 700 65 1
REPLACES # 20264

440.21                          
228.41

48%
EA

2140817 REPAIR MORTAR CB RM 710 EP 1
REPLACES # 20429

119.96                          62.24                         48% EA

2140818 REPAIR MORTAR CB RM 710 65 1
REPLACES # 20268

482.76                          
250.49

48%
EA

RM 800 PC PORTLAND CEMENT BASED REPAIR MORTAR
20270 REPAIR MORTAR RM 800PC CEMENT 1 140.62                          

53.5
62%

EA

CI 060 EP & CI 070 EP CRACK INJECTION SYSTEM
220244 CRACK INJECTION KIT CI 060 1

INCLUDES 172 CU IN INJECTION EPOXY, 30 PORTS & 6 CONNECTION 
HOSES WITH NON-RETURN VALVES & 4 AIR RELIEF STOPPERS 1,276.99                       

662.59
48%

EA

20132 ADHESIVE PACKER CI 960 30 198.91                          
103.2

48%
ZPX

20133 HOSE CI964 6 204.84                          
106.28

48%
ZPX
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